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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Herren           M 25-29      1/533       37:07    5:27     1:11:23
2     Thomas Lentz           M 45-49      1/455       38:15    5:31     1:12:11
3     Daniel Shafer          M 18-24      1/369       38:00    5:35     1:13:06
4     Travis Murray          M 30-34      1/618       38:30    5:37     1:13:24
5     Ryan Hopper            M 25-29      2/533       38:53    5:40     1:14:02
6     Jason Gantt            M 30-34      2/618       38:16    5:44     1:14:58
7     Tom Lee                M 25-29      3/533       39:11    5:46     1:15:26
8     Jeff Schrock           M 35-39      1/602       40:39    5:50     1:16:13
9     Jj Webber              M 18-24      2/369       39:10    5:55     1:17:24
10    Brandon Welti          M 25-29      4/533       41:47    5:56     1:17:33
11    Brian Marshall         M 30-34      3/618       41:21    5:56     1:17:37
12    Jason Dammeyer         M 18-24      3/369       40:10    5:58     1:17:59
13    Jeremy Scheid          M 18-24      4/369       40:15    5:59     1:18:15
14    Matthieu Gancedo       M 25-29      5/533       40:30    5:59     1:18:21
15    Michael Hoblet         M 35-39      2/602       40:55    6:00     1:18:35
16    Nick Swinford          M 18-24      5/369       40:55    6:02     1:19:01
17    Ryan Spear             M 18-24      6/369       42:06    6:05     1:19:39
18    Jeffrey Schroer        M 18-24      7/369       41:37    6:08     1:20:14
19    Greysun Barden         M 14-17       1/89       42:27    6:09     1:20:28
20    Eric Van Laningham     M 35-39      3/602       42:08    6:11     1:20:49
21    Jason Reinoehl         M 30-34      4/618       42:28    6:11     1:21:00
22    Eric Hauser            M 18-24      8/369       41:21    6:12     1:21:04
23    Amy Robillard          F 30-34     1/1101       42:51    6:13     1:21:19
24    Christopher Panczyk    M 40-44      1/559       43:12    6:16     1:21:56
25    Benjamin Madrigal      M 25-29      6/533       42:02    6:18     1:22:27
26    Matt Parker            M 30-34      5/618       44:15    6:18     1:22:31
27    Benjamin Cocks         M 14-17       2/89       43:03    6:20     1:22:58
28    John Shrock            M 14-17       3/89       43:42    6:21     1:23:03
29    Kyle Brumbaugh         M 30-34      6/618       43:39    6:22     1:23:17
30    Erin Omara             F 25-29     1/1117       45:51    6:29     1:24:46
31    Brad King              M 18-24      9/369       45:42    6:29     1:24:47
32    Erik Morris            M 18-24     10/369       44:26    6:29     1:24:56
33    Matt Van Doren         M 25-29      7/533       43:59    6:31     1:25:12
34    Zack Stross            M 14-17       4/89       43:58    6:31     1:25:14
35    Grace Conrad           F 25-29     2/1117       44:47    6:31     1:25:20
36    Seth Westfall          M 18-24     11/369       44:46    6:32     1:25:25
37    John Meyer             M 25-29      8/533       44:50    6:32     1:25:28
38    Eric Barth             M 35-39      4/602       43:12    6:33     1:25:37
39    Frank Chahulski        M 30-34      7/618       44:46    6:33     1:25:38
40    David Harper           M 18-24     12/369       45:43    6:33     1:25:44
41    Dan Bird               M 50-54      1/396       44:51    6:33     1:25:46
42    David Jaeger           M 14-17       5/89       43:38    6:36     1:26:19
43    Jake Haag              M 25-29      9/533       45:53    6:37     1:26:31
44    Matthew Smith          M 18-24     13/369       44:11    6:37     1:26:40
45    Chris Latkovich        M 40-44      2/559       45:51    6:39     1:26:58
46    Brian Ditty            M 30-34      8/618       46:26    6:39     1:27:07
47    Melissa Picard         F 30-34     2/1101       45:57    6:40     1:27:08
48    Jim Stockman           M 45-49      2/455       45:23    6:40     1:27:20
49    Brian McNeal           M 40-44      3/559       45:21    6:41     1:27:28
50    Brittany Schob         F 18-24      1/953       45:18    6:42     1:27:40
51    Scott Boatwright       M 45-49      3/455       47:16    6:42     1:27:41
52    Jim Webb               M 30-34      9/618       46:16    6:43     1:27:58
53    Jason Laine            M 30-34     10/618       47:01    6:44     1:28:09
54    Tyler Anderson         M 14-17       6/89       45:27    6:45     1:28:15
55    Andy Jones             M 50-54      2/396       46:42    6:45     1:28:17
56    Mark Tensing           M 50-54      3/396       47:01    6:45     1:28:18
57    Samuel Lloyd           M 30-34     11/618       47:38    6:45     1:28:20
58    Nathan Middel          M 18-24     14/369       46:51    6:46     1:28:28
59    Jason Fremder          M 30-34     12/618       46:10    6:46     1:28:30
60    Kevin Henry            M 45-49      4/455       46:36    6:46     1:28:34
61    Lauren Miller          F 18-24      2/953       47:20    6:46     1:28:38
62    Katie Lewnard          F 18-24      3/953       46:09    6:47     1:28:43
63    John Parker            M 25-29     10/533       46:57    6:47     1:28:43
64    Andrew McFarland       M 25-29     11/533       45:33    6:49     1:29:08
65    Gary Brimmer           NO AGE        1/24       47:27    6:49     1:29:15
66    Patrick Westerman      M 30-34     13/618       47:24    6:49     1:29:17
67    Hernan Garcia          M 40-44      4/559       47:37    6:49     1:29:18
68    Joe Brown              M 50-54      4/396       46:53    6:49     1:29:18
69    Christopher Burgbacher M 18-24     15/369       47:38    6:50     1:29:19
70    James Long             M 25-29     12/533       47:32    6:50     1:29:19
71    Tommy Weber            M 18-24     16/369       46:05    6:50     1:29:23
72    Brian Parry            M 25-29     13/533       47:40    6:50     1:29:24
73    Eric Moore             M 35-39      5/602       47:41    6:50     1:29:26
74    Ben Erb                M 30-34     14/618       47:32    6:50     1:29:29
75    Johnny Coyne           M 30-34     15/618       47:29    6:51     1:29:37
76    Benjamin Leichty       M 25-29     14/533       46:56    6:51     1:29:38
77    Scott Schoenharl       M 45-49      5/455       46:37    6:51     1:29:41
78    Patrick Phelan         M 35-39      6/602       46:59    6:52     1:29:49
79    Jeff Branhan           M 35-39      7/602       47:38    6:52     1:29:55
80    Luke Wiseman           M 35-39      8/602       49:00    6:52     1:29:57
81    Kevin Murray           M 18-24     17/369       47:18    6:53     1:29:58
82    Leslie Kraus           F 25-29     3/1117       46:26    6:53     1:30:00
83    P J Arling             M 50-54      5/396       48:22    6:53     1:30:04
84    Kelly Edmondson        F 35-39      1/942       47:06    6:53     1:30:06
85    Justin Frey            M 30-34     16/618       48:37    6:54     1:30:11
86    Casey Hill             M 18-24     18/369       48:40    6:54     1:30:13
87    Troy Embree            M 40-44      5/559       47:40    6:54     1:30:14
88    Daniel Hartoin         M 18-24     19/369       46:58    6:54     1:30:14
89    Jason Boberg           M 35-39      9/602       47:38    6:54     1:30:17
90    Lon Bussell            M 50-54      6/396       47:44    6:54     1:30:23
91    Steven Andersson       M 35-39     10/602       47:24    6:55     1:30:26
92    Eric Evans             M 18-24     20/369       47:36    6:55     1:30:30
93    David McManama         M 35-39     11/602       48:46    6:56     1:30:38
94    Ryan Schroer           M 14-17       7/89       48:42    6:56     1:30:39
95    Adam Tiffany           M 30-34     17/618       47:51    6:56     1:30:45
96    Jason Thomas           M 30-34     18/618       48:22    6:56     1:30:45
97    Courtney Hentz         F 18-24      4/953       48:14    6:57     1:30:50
98    Rodney Reneski         M 45-49      6/455       48:35    6:57     1:30:52
99    Louie Seguin           M 14-17       8/89       48:57    6:57     1:30:55
100   Michael Ball           M 35-39     12/602       47:33    6:57     1:30:59
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101   Nathaniel Goss         M 25-29     15/533       47:35    6:57     1:31:01
102   Adam Scott             M 35-39     13/602       47:18    6:59     1:31:24
103   Sarah Perez            F 25-29     4/1117       47:34    6:59     1:31:29
104   Arash Babaoff          M 45-49      7/455       47:56    7:00     1:31:34
105   Tyler Phillips         M 18-24     21/369       50:21    7:01     1:31:48
106   Bob Fritz              M 40-44      6/559       47:07    7:01     1:31:52
107   Lance Bucher           M 40-44      7/559       47:59    7:01     1:31:55
108   Rick Mingione          M 55-59      1/239       48:18    7:02     1:32:01
109   Ramzi Nuseibeh         M 35-39     14/602       48:57    7:03     1:32:13
110   Jack Bargemann         M 14-17       9/89       47:02    7:03     1:32:13
111   John Cook              M 25-29     16/533       49:43    7:03     1:32:17
112   Christopher Wendling   M 25-29     17/533       49:17    7:03     1:32:18
113   Adam Vukovic           M 25-29     18/533       48:16    7:03     1:32:18
114   Nicholas J Cook        M 30-34     19/618       47:47    7:04     1:32:28
115   Joseph Dreas           M 35-39     15/602       49:32    7:04     1:32:29
116   Ethan Moore            M 25-29     19/533       47:55    7:04     1:32:31
117   Brent Degenhardt       M 35-39     16/602       49:01    7:04     1:32:32
118   Matt Nestheide         M 25-29     20/533       50:30    7:04     1:32:33
119   Scott Bustabad         M 25-29     21/533       47:53    7:04     1:32:33
120   Eric Huey              M 50-54      7/396       49:46    7:05     1:32:36
121   Nicholas Szugye        M 18-24     22/369       49:00    7:05     1:32:37
122   Karen Klapper          F 35-39      2/942       49:08    7:05     1:32:47
123   Bryan Hamilton         M 35-39     17/602       49:16    7:06     1:32:54
124   Daniel Tieman          M 50-54      8/396       48:45    7:06     1:32:56
125   Bret Stanford          M 30-34     20/618       48:41    7:07     1:33:05
126   Tony Gentene           M 25-29     22/533       47:20    7:07     1:33:09
127   Mark Bardgett          M 45-49      8/455       49:17    7:07     1:33:09
128   Ian Bond               M 18-24     23/369       51:36    7:08     1:33:20
129   Ryan McHenry           M 18-24     24/369       48:45    7:08     1:33:20
130   Grant Anderson         M 45-49      9/455       50:08    7:08     1:33:21
131   Eddie Neel             M 25-29     23/533       50:38    7:08     1:33:26
132   Dustin Willey          M 14-17      10/89       47:58    7:08     1:33:27
133   Chelsea Kindschuh      F 25-29     5/1117       48:13    7:09     1:33:30
134   Nathan Osborn          M 25-29     24/533       48:43    7:09     1:33:38
135   Andy Mitrey            M 40-44      8/559       49:23    7:09     1:33:39
136   Ken Giessler           M 50-54      9/396       48:45    7:09     1:33:39
137   Adam Scheuer           M 30-34     21/618       48:08    7:09     1:33:39
138   Bill Hanson            M 45-49     10/455       49:47    7:10     1:33:42
139   Robert Burns           M 30-34     22/618       50:23    7:10     1:33:52
140   Dan Jester             M 45-49     11/455       49:25    7:10     1:33:52
141   Kristin Herring        F 30-34     3/1101       49:52    7:11     1:33:55
142   Lawrence Dunning       M 30-34     23/618       47:57    7:11     1:33:59
143   Timothy Krause         M 35-39     18/602       49:41    7:11     1:34:03
144   Jen Hildebrand         F 30-34     4/1101       49:03    7:11     1:34:03
145   Kirk Mousa             M 35-39     19/602       49:36    7:12     1:34:11
146   Andrew Groth           M 18-24     25/369       48:39    7:12     1:34:12
147   Donovan Houser         M 45-49     12/455       48:56    7:12     1:34:14
148   Dave Niemira           M 25-29     25/533       49:27    7:12     1:34:14
149   Steve Niemira          M 25-29     26/533       49:28    7:12     1:34:14
150   Marie Audett           F 25-29     6/1117       50:06    7:13     1:34:21
151   Jonathan Gears         M 18-24     26/369       47:56    7:13     1:34:31
152   Brian Geary            M 30-34     24/618       50:47    7:14     1:34:35
153   John Carty             M 30-34     25/618       51:36    7:14     1:34:39
154   Clayton Webster        M 18-24     27/369       49:23    7:14     1:34:41
155   Michael Chick          M 35-39     20/602       51:14    7:14     1:34:45
156   Brad Robertson         M 25-29     27/533       50:17    7:15     1:34:50
157   Kevin Sheehan          M 55-59      2/239       50:30    7:15     1:34:50
158   Raymond Bernardini     M 50-54     10/396       49:23    7:15     1:34:55
159   Nathan Burke           M 30-34     26/618       50:00    7:15     1:34:55
160   Edward Garrett         M 50-54     11/396       51:59    7:15     1:34:55
161   Thomas Durlach         M 35-39     21/602       50:23    7:15     1:34:58
162   Daniel Omans           M 30-34     27/618       50:46    7:16     1:35:04
163   Don Haskell            M 35-39     22/602       49:33    7:16     1:35:05
164   Patrick Rachow         M 18-24     28/369       48:21    7:16     1:35:06
165   Stephanie Plank        F 25-29     7/1117       51:23    7:16     1:35:11
166   Ken Dunbar             M 30-34     28/618       51:38    7:17     1:35:17
167   Mark Metzger           M 40-44      9/559       48:46    7:17     1:35:23
168   Andrew Flanagan        M 18-24     29/369       49:00    7:17     1:35:25
169   Chris Snow             M 35-39     23/602       50:17    7:18     1:35:28
170   Robert Eberhardt       M 35-39     24/602       51:28    7:18     1:35:29
171   Jerry R Tapp Jr        M 35-39     25/602       50:30    7:18     1:35:33
172   Timothy Mohr           M 30-34     29/618       50:10    7:18     1:35:33
173   Gregory Knapp          M 45-49     13/455       50:04    7:18     1:35:35
174   Curtis Gongwer         M 40-44     10/559       46:54    7:18     1:35:35
175   Michael Absalon        M 45-49     14/455       49:43    7:18     1:35:38
176   Scott Plumley          M 45-49     15/455       49:42    7:18     1:35:38
177   Zeb Wagner             M 30-34     30/618       50:30    7:19     1:35:42
178   Gerry Tseng            M 35-39     26/602       50:13    7:19     1:35:44
179   Jenna McHugh           F 35-39      3/942       50:27    7:19     1:35:44
180   Morgan Neely           M 30-34     31/618       50:43    7:19     1:35:47
181   Mark Hanson            M 45-49     16/455       50:16    7:19     1:35:49
182   Clem Fennell           M 25-29     28/533       50:27    7:20     1:35:52
183   Ed Palcisco            M 35-39     27/602       50:28    7:20     1:35:54
184   Miranda Wodarski       F 18-24      5/953       52:16    7:20     1:35:58
185   Cory Langenbeck        M 30-34     32/618       50:17    7:20     1:36:01
186   Alexander Shriber      M 18-24     30/369       49:40    7:20     1:36:01
187   Rob Gould              M 40-44     11/559       49:24    7:20     1:36:04
188   Dean Ripploh           M 25-29     29/533       50:53    7:21     1:36:07
189   Maria Gajete           F 40-44      1/883       49:59    7:21     1:36:08
190   Lawrence Brown         M 45-49     17/455       49:59    7:21     1:36:08
191   Michael Abrinica       M 30-34     33/618       51:32    7:21     1:36:13
192   Megan Kelsey           F 18-24      6/953       50:09    7:22     1:36:26
193   Terry Brennan          M 40-44     12/559       51:44    7:22     1:36:26
194   Andy Harris            M 50-54     12/396       50:53    7:22     1:36:27
195   Tim Vogelzang          M 50-54     13/396       51:18    7:22     1:36:28
196   Chad Ryan              M 30-34     34/618       49:23    7:22     1:36:30
197   Scott Aston            M 30-34     35/618       51:35    7:22     1:36:31
198   Aaron Leitzy           M 25-29     30/533       51:24    7:23     1:36:31
199   Colin Middel           M 18-24     31/369       53:05    7:23     1:36:31
200   Rob Hanak              M 35-39     28/602       50:10    7:23     1:36:32
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201   Tara Teras             F 35-39      4/942       50:42    7:23     1:36:38
202   Adam Dobrozsi          M 35-39     29/602       50:05    7:23     1:36:38
203   Mindy Sherwood         F 45-49      1/652       51:45    7:23     1:36:41
204   April Martini          F 30-34     5/1101       50:28    7:23     1:36:43
205   Keisuke Tamura         M 45-49     18/455       50:56    7:24     1:36:46
206   Carl Wiers             M 45-49     19/455       51:16    7:24     1:36:51
207   Zach Wilson            M 35-39     30/602       52:24    7:24     1:36:55
208   Jeff Miller            M 45-49     20/455       51:38    7:25     1:36:57
209   William Portman        M 18-24     32/369       52:05    7:25     1:37:02
210   Brian Gould            M 35-39     31/602       51:41    7:25     1:37:03
211   Amy Taylor-Haas        F 30-34     6/1101       50:57    7:26     1:37:10
212   Maria Siska            F 50-54      1/521       50:40    7:26     1:37:11
213   Hayato Shimizu         M 25-29     31/533       51:34    7:26     1:37:12
214   Austin MacKey          M 18-24     33/369       51:35    7:26     1:37:12
215   Abigale Piper          F 25-29     8/1117       51:53    7:26     1:37:13
216   Pam Taylor             F 45-49      2/652       51:18    7:26     1:37:16
217   Mike Claspille         M 50-54     14/396       51:01    7:26     1:37:18
218   Jeffrey Sanders        M 50-54     15/396       52:25    7:26     1:37:18
219   Jon Krumpelbeck        M 25-29     32/533       52:27    7:26     1:37:18
220   Bill Heckman           M 40-44     13/559       52:07    7:26     1:37:21
221   Joe Garrett            M 40-44     14/559       52:49    7:26     1:37:21
222   Gerrit Start           M 18-24     34/369       50:57    7:27     1:37:26
223   Jennifer Law           F 30-34     7/1101       51:51    7:27     1:37:26
224   Beth Ehrensberger      F 35-39      5/942       50:26    7:27     1:37:27
225   Oisin Murphy           M 25-29     33/533       48:58    7:27     1:37:27
226   Bill McCarty           M 40-44     15/559       50:41    7:27     1:37:28
227   Jennifer Sargent       F 30-34     8/1101       51:27    7:27     1:37:31
228   John Nguyen            M 40-44     16/559       52:10    7:27     1:37:31
229   Jennifer Estill        F 18-24      7/953       51:56    7:27     1:37:32
230   Gregory Rhoades        M 25-29     34/533       49:51    7:27     1:37:33
231   Chris Sosnofsky        M 18-24     35/369       51:58    7:27     1:37:34
232   Amanda Turner          F 18-24      8/953       52:05    7:28     1:37:39
233   Emily Jones            F 35-39      6/942       51:38    7:28     1:37:39
234   Keith Alderman         M 35-39     32/602       52:15    7:28     1:37:40
235   Andrew Deising         M 25-29     35/533       51:02    7:28     1:37:41
236   Gregg Vonderhaar       M 40-44     17/559       51:20    7:28     1:37:41
237   John Meyer             M 30-34     36/618       52:40    7:28     1:37:42
238   Brad Anastasia         M 30-34     37/618       49:37    7:28     1:37:43
239   Brandon Abdon          M 30-34     38/618       51:07    7:28     1:37:43
240   Coltin Hanson          M 18-24     36/369       49:47    7:28     1:37:46
241   Craig White            M 18-24     37/369       51:03    7:28     1:37:46
242   Adam Clouse            M 35-39     33/602       52:05    7:29     1:37:51
243   Brian Hennessey        M 25-29     36/533       52:27    7:29     1:37:54
244   Joseph Onan            M 35-39     34/602       54:00    7:29     1:37:55
245   Brian Jordan           M 45-49     21/455       51:39    7:29     1:37:56
246   Nicholas Tanenbaum     M 14-17      11/89       55:01    7:29     1:37:58
247   Mark Deckard           M 45-49     22/455       52:11    7:29     1:37:58
248   Joe Rider              M 14-17      12/89       55:03    7:29     1:37:59
249   Brian Prenger          M 25-29     37/533       52:26    7:29     1:38:00
250   Ricardo Arevalo        M 25-29     38/533       50:58    7:29     1:38:00
251   Shankar Narayanan      M 18-24     38/369       50:48    7:29     1:38:01
252   Britton Troth          M 18-24     39/369       54:21    7:30     1:38:06
253   Adam Greber            M 30-34     39/618       52:05    7:30     1:38:07
254   Rodney Gallaway        M 25-29     39/533       50:04    7:30     1:38:13
255   Harrison Addy          M 18-24     40/369       53:31    7:31     1:38:16
256   Nathan Schriner        M 25-29     40/533       52:14    7:31     1:38:20
257   Brad Spence            M 35-39     35/602       52:43    7:31     1:38:21
258   Samuel Dick            M 55-59      3/239       53:03    7:31     1:38:22
259   Ian Morraln            M 18-24     41/369       55:21    7:31     1:38:22
260   Michael Federle        M 55-59      4/239       52:32    7:31     1:38:25
261   Kevin Navin            M 40-44     18/559       51:43    7:31     1:38:25
262   Jeremy Huber           M 30-34     40/618       53:19    7:31     1:38:26
263   Jeff Schaad            M 40-44     19/559       51:06    7:31     1:38:27
264   Stephanie Boettcher    F 25-29     9/1117       51:24    7:31     1:38:28
265   Eddie Annal            M 30-34     41/618       53:31    7:31     1:38:28
266   Bobby Friel            M 30-34     42/618       52:35    7:32     1:38:31
267   Curt Sobieski          M 40-44     20/559       51:56    7:32     1:38:33
268   Todd Aldrich           M 50-54     16/396       52:22    7:32     1:38:34
269   Clark Hornstra         M 25-29     41/533       51:42    7:32     1:38:34
270   Guenter Matthews       M 35-39     36/602       53:01    7:32     1:38:42
271   John Fox               M 45-49     23/455       51:25    7:33     1:38:43
272   Mary Stebbins          F 40-44      2/883       51:21    7:33     1:38:47
273   Mark Komanecky         M 40-44     21/559       51:50    7:33     1:38:48
274   Patricia King          F 18-24      9/953       53:16    7:33     1:38:48
275   Jean Seguro            M 40-44     22/559       52:07    7:33     1:38:51
276   Marnie Witmer-Gautsch  F 45-49      3/652       51:26    7:33     1:38:52
277   Joel King              M 35-39     37/602       51:08    7:33     1:38:53
278   Halle Cupp             F 30-34     9/1101       50:26    7:33     1:38:55
279   Lindsay Mizok          F 18-24     10/953       49:53    7:34     1:38:55
280   Kasi Kellam            F 25-29    10/1117       54:01    7:34     1:38:57
281   Jean-Francois Croteau  M 45-49     24/455       52:11    7:34     1:38:58
282   Andrew Bevers          M 40-44     23/559       50:54    7:34     1:38:59
283   John Rankin            M 30-34     43/618       53:24    7:34     1:39:01
284   Austin Malencia        M 14-17      13/89       53:29    7:34     1:39:01
285   Lisa Wilber            F 35-39      7/942       51:30    7:34     1:39:02
286   David Lengyel          M 30-34     44/618       53:47    7:34     1:39:05
287   Dennis Harding         M 40-44     24/559       53:11    7:34     1:39:05
288   Jennifer Wilson        F 30-34    10/1101       52:06    7:34     1:39:06
289   David Barbieri         M 40-44     25/559       51:57    7:34     1:39:07
290   Sarah Petoniak         F 35-39      8/942       51:31    7:34     1:39:07
291   Joshua Roy             M 18-24     42/369       51:58    7:35     1:39:09
292   Lara Bussey            F 35-39      9/942       52:16    7:35     1:39:11
293   Kent Wellington        M 45-49     25/455       51:38    7:35     1:39:12
294   Gary Lenhof            M 40-44     26/559       53:40    7:35     1:39:13
295   Scott Higham           M 45-49     26/455       52:31    7:35     1:39:13
296   Michael Crawshaw       M 14-17      14/89       52:08    7:35     1:39:15
297   Tracey Reinoehl        F 35-39     10/942       51:08    7:35     1:39:17
298   Aaron Morris           M 25-29     42/533       52:09    7:36     1:39:22
299   Herbert Robinson       M 55-59      5/239       52:07    7:36     1:39:23
300   Missie Gregory         F 40-44      3/883       51:36    7:36     1:39:24
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301   Masaru Tsuchiya        M 25-29     43/533       51:05    7:36     1:39:26
302   Ray Middel             M 45-49     27/455       53:48    7:36     1:39:29
303   Kelly Buetsche         F 30-34    11/1101       52:09    7:36     1:39:30
304   Matthew Freeman        M 30-34     45/618       51:56    7:36     1:39:31
305   Chris Germann          M 35-39     38/602       48:50    7:36     1:39:31
306   Tracey Rizer           F 40-44      4/883       51:44    7:36     1:39:32
307   Lauren Tranquilli      F 30-34    12/1101       54:02    7:36     1:39:34
308   Peter Kananen          M 30-34     46/618       52:45    7:37     1:39:36
309   James Carey            M 40-44     27/559       51:48    7:37     1:39:37
310   Daniel Nasiatka        M 18-24     43/369       51:51    7:37     1:39:37
311   Charlie Nordloh        M 18-24     44/369       53:59    7:37     1:39:37
312   Tom Kaylor             M 40-44     28/559       53:46    7:37     1:39:40
313   Kimberly Roof          F 30-34    13/1101       52:24    7:37     1:39:42
314   Anthony Maieron        M 35-39     39/602       52:18    7:37     1:39:43
315   Patrick Hasler         M 18-24     45/369       52:20    7:37     1:39:43
316   Nick Prenger           M 30-34     47/618       51:34    7:37     1:39:47
317   Jim Wu                 M 35-39     40/602       52:16    7:38     1:39:49
318   Ryan Rybolt            M 35-39     41/602       52:16    7:38     1:39:50
319   Michael Brombosz       M 18-24     46/369       50:38    7:38     1:39:54
320   Edward Hallahan        M 50-54     17/396       52:25    7:38     1:39:55
321   Andy Beckman           M 14-17      15/89       54:07    7:39     1:40:02
322   Christal Pauls         F 40-44      5/883       52:22    7:39     1:40:04
323   Elizabeth Engelhardt   F 30-34    14/1101       52:05    7:39     1:40:05
324   Mitch Johnson          M 55-59      6/239       51:56    7:39     1:40:05
325   James Cain             M 30-34     48/618       52:38    7:39     1:40:06
326   Rob Bires              M 30-34     49/618       52:34    7:39     1:40:07
327   Bennett Adkinson       M 30-34     50/618       51:42    7:39     1:40:11
328   Carlos Aguilar         M 35-39     42/602       52:40    7:39     1:40:13
329   Brenton Carter         M 25-29     44/533       54:57    7:40     1:40:14
330   Doug Arlinghaus        M 35-39     43/602       52:58    7:40     1:40:14
331   Thomas Hamilton        M 45-49     28/455       52:32    7:40     1:40:17
332   Michael Sovec          M 50-54     18/396       52:31    7:40     1:40:17
333   Robyn Williams         F 50-54      2/521       52:56    7:40     1:40:17
334   Danielle Meiners       F 18-24     11/953       50:25    7:40     1:40:18
335   Dylan Vergari          M 35-39     44/602       51:05    7:40     1:40:20
336   Jeff Leroy             M 40-44     29/559       52:22    7:40     1:40:21
337   Matt McClanahan        M 25-29     45/533       52:35    7:40     1:40:21
338   Susana Waimin          F 40-44      6/883       52:46    7:40     1:40:22
339   Pedro Feliciano        M 14-17      16/89       57:03    7:40     1:40:23
340   William Yoakum         M 55-59      7/239       53:13    7:41     1:40:27
341   Robert Baird           M 55-59      8/239       51:55    7:41     1:40:27
342   Joseph Bubnick         M 30-34     51/618       53:10    7:41     1:40:27
343   Nick Bower             M 18-24     47/369       48:09    7:41     1:40:28
344   Christopher Wojnicz    M 25-29     46/533       53:00    7:41     1:40:28
345   Casey Jones            M 35-39     45/602       53:50    7:41     1:40:29
346   Andrew Elliott         M 14-17      17/89       53:30    7:41     1:40:30
347   Jonathan Rich          M 35-39     46/602       54:07    7:41     1:40:32
348   Thomas Price           M 30-34     52/618       53:47    7:41     1:40:33
349   David Kosin            M 45-49     29/455       52:54    7:41     1:40:33
350   Dan Ramsey             M 55-59      9/239       52:43    7:41     1:40:33
351   Alfredo Gonzalez       M 45-49     30/455       53:05    7:41     1:40:34
352   Jacob Willig           M 25-29     47/533       52:32    7:41     1:40:34
353   Clint Lehman           M 18-24     48/369       53:47    7:41     1:40:35
354   William Bieger         M 18-24     49/369       56:47    7:41     1:40:39
355   Troy Craig             M 45-49     31/455       53:39    7:42     1:40:40
356   Brad Cambridge         M 35-39     47/602       54:08    7:42     1:40:49
357   Nicholas Parsenios     M 40-44     30/559       53:54    7:42     1:40:50
358   Chris Seals            M 35-39     48/602       52:09    7:42     1:40:51
359   Ken Justice            M 45-49     32/455       52:16    7:43     1:40:53
360   Kevin McLaughlin       M 25-29     48/533       53:54    7:43     1:40:53
361   Ashley Jongsma         F 25-29    11/1117       52:10    7:43     1:40:54
362   Sean Brinkman          M 25-29     49/533       50:30    7:43     1:40:54
363   Matthew Murdock        M 18-24     50/369       53:24    7:43     1:40:54
364   Ronald Ross            M 25-29     50/533       54:13    7:43     1:40:57
365   Andrew Burke           M 18-24     51/369       50:51    7:43     1:41:00
366   Ryan Hallman           M 18-24     52/369       54:38    7:44     1:41:07
367   Katie Navarre          F 18-24     12/953       53:08    7:44     1:41:07
368   Al Edwards             M 50-54     19/396       53:39    7:44     1:41:08
369   David Tingley          M 35-39     49/602       56:18    7:44     1:41:09
370   Ken McGuire            M 40-44     31/559       53:53    7:44     1:41:09
371   Yuki Karakawa          M 30-34     53/618       52:08    7:44     1:41:10
372   Monica Brames          F 35-39     11/942       52:10    7:44     1:41:11
373   Laura Wagner           F 25-29    12/1117       51:36    7:44     1:41:12
374   Ashton Dennen          F 18-24     13/953       52:00    7:44     1:41:12
375   David Valentine        M 25-29     51/533       53:01    7:44     1:41:16
376   Connor Van Blaricom    M 14-17      18/89     1:00:49    7:44     1:41:16
377   Bradley Pitcher        M 40-44     32/559       53:22    7:45     1:41:21
378   Brian Albrinck         M 18-24     53/369       53:38    7:45     1:41:25
379   Wayne Moye             M 40-44     33/559       52:28    7:45     1:41:26
380   Jessica Oldfather      F 30-34    15/1101       54:49    7:45     1:41:26
381   Adam Rasmussen         M 25-29     52/533       54:41    7:45     1:41:29
382   Alex Castano           M 25-29     53/533       53:00    7:45     1:41:30
383   Barry Kreger           M 50-54     20/396       54:19    7:45     1:41:32
384   Cheryl McKettrick      F 50-54      3/521       52:57    7:46     1:41:33
385   Cathie Phillips        F 35-39     12/942       53:31    7:46     1:41:35
386   Don Luscher            M 55-59     10/239       54:04    7:46     1:41:37
387   Scott Apking           M 40-44     34/559       54:04    7:46     1:41:38
388   Stephanie Hunstad      F 30-34    16/1101       54:27    7:46     1:41:38
389   Michael Hipp           M 25-29     54/533       53:15    7:46     1:41:41
390   Brian Rhodes           M 45-49     33/455       52:28    7:46     1:41:41
391   Brittany Hinn          F 18-24     14/953       55:11    7:46     1:41:42
392   Sara Terrell           F 35-39     13/942       55:35    7:46     1:41:42
393   Jason Ridge            M 35-39     50/602       53:24    7:46     1:41:43
394   Travis Tedder          M 35-39     51/602       53:39    7:46     1:41:44
395   Verna Arnette          F 45-49      4/652       54:25    7:46     1:41:44
396   Brent Martini          M 18-24     54/369       54:07    7:46     1:41:45
397   Scott Brackney         M 25-29     55/533       56:19    7:47     1:41:46
398   James Wood             M 35-39     52/602       54:20    7:47     1:41:47
399   Danny Shah             M 25-29     56/533       54:12    7:47     1:41:48
400   Anthony Pruitt         M 30-34     54/618       55:17    7:47     1:41:51
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401   Adam Diebold           M 35-39     53/602       54:24    7:47     1:41:51
402   Tim Lambrechts         M 45-49     34/455       55:03    7:47     1:41:53
403   Kyle Sliney            M 25-29     57/533       54:55    7:47     1:41:53
404   Susan Hoelle           F 40-44      7/883       54:38    7:47     1:41:54
405   Andrew Naumoff         M 55-59     11/239       53:17    7:47     1:41:54
406   Jacob Bezold           M 18-24     55/369       53:10    7:47     1:41:55
407   Michael Kennedy        M 40-44     35/559       54:17    7:47     1:41:57
408   Chris Beinlich         M 35-39     54/602       53:11    7:48     1:41:59
409   Adam Wellen            M 30-34     55/618       55:27    7:48     1:41:59
410   Digger Daley           M 40-44     36/559       53:11    7:48     1:41:59
411   Jeff Finke             M 25-29     58/533       55:46    7:48     1:42:00
412   Michael Romej          M 55-59     12/239       54:40    7:48     1:42:00
413   Jessica Daugherty      F 25-29    13/1117       52:11    7:48     1:42:02
414   Heather Breehne        F 35-39     14/942       55:26    7:48     1:42:04
415   Jeff Banes             M 40-44     37/559       52:23    7:48     1:42:05
416   Richard Caudill        M 55-59     13/239       54:51    7:49     1:42:13
417   Andrew Rahe            M 25-29     59/533       54:22    7:49     1:42:13
418   Chad Clark             M 25-29     60/533       55:06    7:49     1:42:14
419   Paige Daney            F 18-24     15/953       56:07    7:49     1:42:16
420   Colleen Duncan         F 25-29    14/1117       53:50    7:49     1:42:16
421   Jeff Riesenbeck        M 35-39     55/602       55:06    7:49     1:42:19
422   Chris Herrlinger       M 18-24     56/369       55:26    7:49     1:42:20
423   Allyson Harding        F 30-34    17/1101       55:38    7:49     1:42:20
424   Brant Dutle            M 35-39     56/602       52:17    7:49     1:42:21
425   Mike Cassady           M 25-29     61/533       52:03    7:49     1:42:22
426   Scott Van Nice         M 35-39     57/602       51:56    7:49     1:42:22
427   Lauren Fader           F 18-24     16/953       54:01    7:49     1:42:22
428   Pamela Baker           F 40-44      8/883       54:43    7:49     1:42:23
429   Chris Chaney           M 55-59     14/239       52:48    7:49     1:42:23
430   Dawn Pursell           F 35-39     15/942       54:53    7:50     1:42:26
431   Jeremy Jones           M 30-34     56/618       55:21    7:50     1:42:28
432   Matt Richter           M 18-24     57/369       56:32    7:50     1:42:29
433   Ben Kerrey             M 35-39     58/602       53:22    7:50     1:42:29
434   Jennifer Worthington   F 40-44      9/883       53:34    7:50     1:42:31
435   Eric Warm              M 40-44     38/559       55:29    7:50     1:42:32
436   Scott Sherwood         M 35-39     59/602       55:22    7:50     1:42:32
437   David Wiedwald         M 40-44     39/559       54:43    7:50     1:42:32
438   Jeffrey Hoffman        M 30-34     57/618       56:23    7:50     1:42:33
439   Ramadurai Ram          M 45-49     35/455       53:16    7:50     1:42:35
440   Jim Stahl              M 40-44     40/559       55:10    7:50     1:42:35
441   Hal Stewart            M 55-59     15/239       52:51    7:50     1:42:36
442   Mollie Harloff         F 25-29    15/1117       56:01    7:51     1:42:38
443   Jason Fisher           M 30-34     58/618       58:03    7:51     1:42:38
444   Christopher Deinlein   M 25-29     62/533       54:17    7:51     1:42:39
445   Megan Good             F 18-24     17/953       54:55    7:51     1:42:41
446   Kristen Snyder         F 25-29    16/1117       54:27    7:51     1:42:43
447   Angela Memory          F 18-24     18/953       55:01    7:51     1:42:44
448   Tom Kriege             M 40-44     41/559       54:10    7:51     1:42:44
449   Domonick Zanarini      M 25-29     63/533       54:44    7:51     1:42:45
450   Brian Rawers           M 25-29     64/533       52:56    7:51     1:42:45
451   David Henry            M 50-54     21/396       54:49    7:51     1:42:47
452   Rick McElroy           M 45-49     36/455       52:38    7:51     1:42:47
453   Rachel Niederhausen    F 18-24     19/953       53:48    7:51     1:42:49
454   Annette Molina         F 30-34    18/1101       51:10    7:51     1:42:50
455   Melissa Hale           F 35-39     16/942       54:22    7:52     1:42:51
456   Brian Giovanni         M 30-34     59/618       55:06    7:52     1:42:51
457   Jared Camper           M 30-34     60/618       54:20    7:52     1:42:52
458   Matthew Abirached      M 25-29     65/533       54:51    7:52     1:42:52
459   Brandon Jacoby         M 18-24     58/369       53:01    7:52     1:42:53
460   Caroline Renneker      F 25-29    17/1117       53:50    7:52     1:42:53
461   Greg Schmitz           M 30-34     61/618       55:04    7:52     1:42:58
462   Evan Wilder            M 14-17      19/89       54:30    7:52     1:42:58
463   Keaton Reed            M 14-17      20/89       54:30    7:52     1:42:59
464   Sherry Zerr            F 30-34    19/1101       53:35    7:52     1:43:01
465   Trevor Hannah          M 25-29     66/533       55:18    7:52     1:43:03
466   Douglas Bracken        M 40-44     42/559       55:21    7:52     1:43:04
467   Derek Terrillion       M 25-29     67/533       54:15    7:53     1:43:05
468   Amber Bolhuis          F 30-34    20/1101       54:04    7:53     1:43:07
469   Emily Thompson         F 18-24     20/953       52:24    7:53     1:43:10
470   Tim Kessler            M 30-34     62/618       52:59    7:53     1:43:11
471   Andrew Derenski        M 30-34     63/618       53:02    7:53     1:43:12
472   Andrew Perry           M 30-34     64/618       53:46    7:53     1:43:13
473   Brent Sitarski         M 30-34     65/618       56:06    7:53     1:43:13
474   Alison Setterberg      F 30-34    21/1101       54:49    7:53     1:43:14
475   Rick Prather           M 55-59     16/239       54:38    7:53     1:43:15
476   Zac Sitterding         M 30-34     66/618       55:44    7:53     1:43:15
477   Naman Rakheja          M 18-24     59/369       54:43    7:53     1:43:16
478   Chris Weaver           M 30-34     67/618       55:34    7:54     1:43:17
479   John Shriver           M 25-29     68/533       56:50    7:54     1:43:17
480   Kyle Poland            M 30-34     68/618       55:34    7:54     1:43:18
481   Adam Wetzel            M 35-39     60/602       55:21    7:54     1:43:18
482   David Schlater         M 45-49     37/455       52:31    7:54     1:43:18
483   Alex Bergman           M 18-24     60/369       55:08    7:54     1:43:22
484   Alex Shoen             M 25-29     69/533       55:00    7:54     1:43:23
485   Robert Bimonte         M 30-34     69/618       54:26    7:54     1:43:25
486   Roger Werth            M 45-49     38/455       53:01    7:54     1:43:26
487   David Snow             M 40-44     43/559       55:08    7:54     1:43:27
488   Cameron Williams       M 18-24     61/369       56:45    7:54     1:43:28
489   Michael McCafferty     M 40-44     44/559       55:27    7:54     1:43:29
490   Billy Hoffer           M 30-34     70/618       55:48    7:54     1:43:29
491   Keith Bussey           M 40-44     45/559       52:47    7:55     1:43:31
492   Sean McCarty           M 25-29     70/533       55:26    7:55     1:43:32
493   Brad Currie            M 30-34     71/618       55:19    7:55     1:43:33
494   Trent Krugh            M 45-49     39/455       53:40    7:55     1:43:35
495   Justin Hayhow          M 18-24     62/369       55:38    7:55     1:43:35
496   Alex Hatke             M 14-17      21/89       54:50    7:55     1:43:35
497   James Scott Crawford   M 45-49     40/455       54:52    7:55     1:43:36
498   Angel Cottom           F 30-34    22/1101       55:51    7:55     1:43:37
499   Joshua Henderson       M 25-29     71/533       56:05    7:55     1:43:37
500   Eric Yeiser            M 40-44     46/559       56:03    7:55     1:43:37
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501   Mary Byrn              F 30-34    23/1101       54:52    7:55     1:43:41
502   Stephen Saunders       M 18-24     63/369       54:28    7:55     1:43:41
503   David Kuhn             M 25-29     72/533       55:19    7:55     1:43:42
504   John Matheny           M 25-29     73/533       52:26    7:55     1:43:43
505   Joe Frank              M 30-34     72/618       53:06    7:56     1:43:44
506   Eunice Frahm           F 25-29    18/1117       54:37    7:56     1:43:44
507   Trish Hiler            F 40-44     10/883       52:41    7:56     1:43:45
508   Gary Dechert           M 35-39     61/602       53:57    7:56     1:43:47
509   Erin Pifer             F 30-34    24/1101       56:26    7:56     1:43:47
510   Daniel Heffernan       M 55-59     17/239       57:25    7:56     1:43:48
511   Stephen Peelman        M 60-64      1/122       54:46    7:56     1:43:48
512   Eric Krumpelbeck       M 18-24     64/369       53:25    7:56     1:43:48
513   Sondra Lyness          F 30-34    25/1101       55:27    7:56     1:43:49
514   David Ringshauser      M 60-64      2/122       55:16    7:56     1:43:49
515   Danielle Dierig        F 25-29    19/1117       56:29    7:56     1:43:50
516   Walt Fesmire           M 18-24     65/369       55:43    7:56     1:43:50
517   Amanda Harris          F 18-24     21/953       55:21    7:56     1:43:51
518   Eric Hizer             M 35-39     62/602       54:51    7:56     1:43:53
519   James Craig            M 45-49     41/455       54:43    7:56     1:43:55
520   Jeremy Gryder          M 35-39     63/602       54:12    7:57     1:43:57
521   Elliott Ritz           M 18-24     66/369       50:48    7:57     1:43:58
522   Mohammed Mazen Dallal  M 45-49     42/455       54:24    7:57     1:44:00
523   Chris McCoy            M 35-39     64/602       54:57    7:57     1:44:00
524   Caroline Miller        F 18-24     22/953       55:42    7:57     1:44:03
525   Marco Louisse          M 35-39     65/602       55:19    7:57     1:44:03
526   Grant Cowan            M 50-54     22/396       55:31    7:57     1:44:03
527   Darren Harville        M 45-49     43/455       54:28    7:57     1:44:05
528   Matt Eysoldt           M 35-39     66/602       56:14    7:57     1:44:05
529   Richard Cooper         M 30-34     73/618       54:58    7:57     1:44:07
530   Andy Edwards           M 35-39     67/602       52:18    7:57     1:44:08
531   Kevin Marvinac         M 18-24     67/369       54:31    7:57     1:44:09
532   Tom Debord             M 50-54     23/396       54:27    7:57     1:44:09
533   Rob Lymangrover        M 30-34     74/618       54:44    7:58     1:44:10
534   Jeff Collier           M 45-49     44/455       54:45    7:58     1:44:10
535   Jennifer Bishop        F 25-29    20/1117       54:48    7:58     1:44:13
536   Amanda Seibert         F 30-34    26/1101       54:53    7:58     1:44:13
537   Jai Venkatraman        M 30-34     75/618       54:42    7:58     1:44:14
538   Charles Brown          M 30-34     76/618       55:45    7:58     1:44:14
539   Eric Mueller           M 50-54     24/396       55:30    7:58     1:44:14
540   Shaun Sucillon         M 25-29     74/533       55:22    7:58     1:44:16
541   Kevin McDonald         M 25-29     75/533       54:30    7:58     1:44:16
542   Mike Taylor            M 55-59     18/239       55:18    7:58     1:44:16
543   Duncan Love            M 45-49     45/455       54:43    7:58     1:44:17
544   Logan Jervis           M 14-17      22/89       51:37    7:58     1:44:18
545   Haley Riegel           F 18-24     23/953       57:38    7:58     1:44:19
546   Rodney Wilkinson       M 40-44     47/559       55:32    7:58     1:44:22
547   Robert Karle           M 50-54     25/396       55:53    7:59     1:44:22
548   David Rizzo            M 40-44     48/559       55:38    7:59     1:44:22
549   Chris Schroeder        M 35-39     68/602       55:14    7:59     1:44:22
550   Federico Palacio       M 30-34     77/618       56:19    7:59     1:44:23
551   Anne Hoekman           F 25-29    21/1117       54:50    7:59     1:44:24
552   Benjamin Schulte       M 18-24     68/369       54:07    7:59     1:44:25
553   Brandon King           M 25-29     76/533       51:35    7:59     1:44:25
554   Joe Brinkmann          M 45-49     46/455       55:22    7:59     1:44:25
555   Scott Lyons            M 30-34     78/618       55:29    7:59     1:44:26
556   Bob Gracie             M 60-64      3/122       55:29    7:59     1:44:26
557   Alex Williams          M 18-24     69/369       52:55    7:59     1:44:27
558   Jason Krasnow          M 35-39     69/602       58:24    7:59     1:44:29
559   Ben Spetz              M 35-39     70/602       55:06    7:59     1:44:30
560   Andrew Taylor          M 35-39     71/602       55:07    7:59     1:44:30
561   Timothy Hamilton       M 45-49     47/455       54:49    7:59     1:44:32
562   Karen Dewine           F 45-49      5/652       58:21    7:59     1:44:32
563   Cheehee Kim            F 40-44     11/883       55:23    7:59     1:44:33
564   Michael Grontkowski    M 35-39     72/602       55:20    7:59     1:44:34
565   Jennifer Vaonluehrte   F 25-29    22/1117       56:02    7:59     1:44:34
566   Ralph Jennings         M 40-44     49/559       53:20    7:59     1:44:34
567   Tiffany Whitt          F 35-39     17/942       54:21    7:59     1:44:35
568   Jeff Rogers            M 45-49     48/455       55:44    8:00     1:44:38
569   Stuart Willison        M 30-34     79/618       55:31    8:00     1:44:38
570   Evie Estes             F 45-49      6/652       54:24    8:00     1:44:39
571   Meredith Durling       F 30-34    27/1101       55:27    8:00     1:44:40
572   Jesses Mullins         M 30-34     80/618       55:33    8:00     1:44:41
573   Michael Turner         M 35-39     73/602       55:19    8:00     1:44:41
574   Gregory Barnhart       M 50-54     26/396       55:37    8:00     1:44:42
575   Amanda Bachman         F 18-24     24/953       55:11    8:00     1:44:42
576   Dennis Hein            M 45-49     49/455       55:16    8:00     1:44:43
577   David Entinghe         M 25-29     77/533       54:44    8:00     1:44:43
578   Elizabeth Gaugler      F 18-24     25/953       55:18    8:00     1:44:45
579   Christopher Thelen     M 30-34     81/618       53:49    8:00     1:44:45
580   David Blumenfeld       M 55-59     19/239       54:31    8:00     1:44:46
581   Chip Boertlein         M 35-39     74/602       53:50    8:00     1:44:46
582   Amy Ritter             F 35-39     18/942       56:00    8:00     1:44:47
583   Maggie Jones           F 25-29    23/1117       54:13    8:00     1:44:47
584   Tessa Pastura          F 30-34    28/1101       54:59    8:00     1:44:47
585   Curt Bailey            M 45-49     50/455       55:31    8:00     1:44:47
586   Marsha Parke           F 35-39     19/942       54:58    8:00     1:44:48
587   Matt Bynum             M 30-34     82/618       56:20    8:00     1:44:48
588   Michael Mudd           M 35-39     75/602       54:38    8:01     1:44:51
589   Thomas Hoeffel         M 35-39     76/602       56:48    8:01     1:44:51
590   Mike Szczesny          M 40-44     50/559       52:51    8:01     1:44:52
591   Phillip Faber          M 25-29     78/533       54:52    8:01     1:44:52
592   Amanda Tanner          F 25-29    24/1117       55:44    8:01     1:44:55
593   David Breitenbecher    M 40-44     51/559       55:23    8:01     1:44:55
594   Sara Palazzo           F 45-49      7/652       55:33    8:01     1:44:58
595   Kathryn Fauver         F 25-29    25/1117       55:45    8:01     1:45:01
596   Bob Doherty            M 50-54     27/396       54:01    8:01     1:45:01
597   John Huth              M 40-44     52/559       55:00    8:01     1:45:01
598   Kelly Friedmann        F 25-29    26/1117       57:21    8:02     1:45:04
599   Lauren Woessner        F 35-39     20/942       54:11    8:02     1:45:05
600   Mihi Schuermeyer       M 35-39     77/602       54:07    8:02     1:45:08
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601   Leslie Wedderburn      F 30-34    29/1101       56:40    8:02     1:45:09
602   Katie Aschenbrener     F 35-39     21/942       54:14    8:02     1:45:10
603   Justin Rumao           M 25-29     79/533       54:50    8:02     1:45:10
604   Lauren Ammon           F 30-34    30/1101       54:26    8:02     1:45:10
605   Joshua Kugler          M 18-24     70/369       51:28    8:02     1:45:13
606   Bryn Brendamour        F 18-24     26/953       57:23    8:03     1:45:15
607   Jesse Minter           M 25-29     80/533       56:13    8:03     1:45:18
608   Ken Slepyan            M 45-49     51/455       57:25    8:03     1:45:18
609   Jim Hauer              M 50-54     28/396       55:34    8:03     1:45:21
610   Bruce Freeman          M 50-54     29/396       55:09    8:03     1:45:23
611   Justin Garleb          M 25-29     81/533       56:44    8:03     1:45:23
612   Ross Hazlett           M 35-39     78/602       53:15    8:03     1:45:24
613   Tori Haynie            F 30-34    31/1101       54:34    8:03     1:45:24
614   Robert Hohman          M 50-54     30/396       55:28    8:03     1:45:25
615   Joe Prince             M 45-49     52/455       54:59    8:03     1:45:25
616   Bobby Moreland         M 40-44     53/559       56:32    8:03     1:45:27
617   Tom Buschelmann        M 35-39     79/602       55:39    8:04     1:45:28
618   Angela Asher           F 35-39     22/942       55:43    8:04     1:45:30
619   Tyler Willett          M 18-24     71/369     1:01:10    8:04     1:45:31
620   Bennie Hale            M 45-49     53/455       55:55    8:04     1:45:31
621   Erin Hipp              F 35-39     23/942       54:44    8:04     1:45:32
622   Larry Starr            M 65-69       1/58       56:40    8:04     1:45:33
623   Steve Barnholtz        M 40-44     54/559       55:10    8:04     1:45:35
624   Alex Childs            M 35-39     80/602       54:28    8:04     1:45:36
625   Nicole Nichols         F 25-29    27/1117       54:04    8:04     1:45:36
626   Paul Wade              M 45-49     54/455       54:09    8:04     1:45:39
627   William Uhl            M 45-49     55/455       54:52    8:04     1:45:39
628   Lisa Ratliff           F 25-29    28/1117       56:26    8:05     1:45:42
629   Dieumy Ngo             F 35-39     24/942       55:15    8:05     1:45:42
630   Tom Hodges             M 30-34     83/618       55:57    8:05     1:45:43
631   William Watts          M 30-34     84/618       56:06    8:05     1:45:48
632   John Guttadore         M 55-59     20/239       56:45    8:05     1:45:48
633   Andrew Schrader        M 25-29     82/533       55:51    8:05     1:45:49
634   Max Murphy             M 18-24     72/369       57:28    8:05     1:45:50
635   Thom Passek            M 45-49     56/455       55:30    8:05     1:45:50
636   Eli White              M 25-29     83/533       55:28    8:05     1:45:50
637   Mary Speck             F 30-34    32/1101       56:08    8:06     1:45:54
638   Chris Brown            M 45-49     57/455       56:50    8:06     1:45:54
639   Matt Hazzard           M 35-39     81/602       55:09    8:06     1:45:57
640   Juan Moro              M 45-49     58/455       56:04    8:06     1:45:57
641   Arvin Miller           M 55-59     21/239       56:02    8:06     1:45:57
642   Matthew Kramer         M 25-29     84/533       57:20    8:06     1:45:58
643   Scott Krueckeberg      M 35-39     82/602       54:28    8:06     1:45:59
644   Randy Ketterer         M 45-49     59/455       55:07    8:06     1:45:59
645   Michael Spencer        M 35-39     83/602       57:39    8:06     1:46:00
646   Jourdan Larison        F 18-24     27/953       52:46    8:06     1:46:00
647   Mike Bush              M 30-34     85/618       54:58    8:06     1:46:01
648   Christine Naderer      F 18-24     28/953       54:43    8:06     1:46:02
649   Leanne Larison         F 45-49      8/652       52:48    8:06     1:46:03
650   John Goetz             M 50-54     31/396       55:41    8:06     1:46:03
651   Larry Thompson         M 30-34     86/618       58:25    8:06     1:46:05
652   Kevin Speck            M 40-44     55/559       56:05    8:06     1:46:05
653   Todd Roth              M 50-54     32/396       58:25    8:06     1:46:05
654   Patrick Polley         M 30-34     87/618       53:56    8:06     1:46:06
655   Daniel McCain          M 35-39     84/602       56:08    8:07     1:46:09
656   Jared Kohler           M 25-29     85/533       57:01    8:07     1:46:09
657   Beth Harris            F 45-49      9/652       56:04    8:07     1:46:12
658   Marci Welti            F 25-29    29/1117       56:14    8:07     1:46:13
659   Michael Krabbe         M 35-39     85/602       56:07    8:07     1:46:13
660   Megan Kirby            F 25-29    30/1117       55:28    8:07     1:46:15
661   Dave Robertson         M 50-54     33/396       56:19    8:07     1:46:15
662   Kristin Ebert          F 18-24     29/953       57:16    8:07     1:46:16
663   Heather Fenton         F 40-44     12/883       56:05    8:07     1:46:18
664   David Deising          M 55-59     22/239       53:52    8:08     1:46:23
665   William Temple         M 40-44     56/559       57:13    8:08     1:46:24
666   Julia Temple           F 14-17       1/80       57:13    8:08     1:46:25
667   Liz Jordan             F 25-29    31/1117       56:18    8:08     1:46:25
668   Stephanie Fornabaio    F 18-24     30/953       56:43    8:08     1:46:26
669   Michael Wigger         M 25-29     86/533       56:44    8:08     1:46:26
670   Ed Stanko              M 35-39     86/602       57:05    8:08     1:46:28
671   Carter Harlan          M 18-24     73/369       57:25    8:08     1:46:28
672   Alex Naumoff           M 50-54     34/396       53:54    8:08     1:46:28
673   Timothy Gurklies       M 50-54     35/396       55:44    8:08     1:46:29
674   Cathy Hill             F 40-44     13/883       55:32    8:08     1:46:30
675   Jordan Penrose         M 14-17      23/89       54:20    8:08     1:46:31
676   Mike Obert             M 25-29     87/533       56:39    8:08     1:46:31
677   Jaye Riedinger         F 18-24     31/953       56:41    8:08     1:46:31
678   Adam Tieger            M 18-24     74/369       56:15    8:08     1:46:32
679   Steve Adkins           M 30-34     88/618       55:43    8:08     1:46:33
680   Jeff Behling           M 40-44     57/559       55:39    8:08     1:46:33
681   Josh Oeters            M 14-17      24/89       57:43    8:09     1:46:34
682   Holden Ourada          M 14-17      25/89       57:43    8:09     1:46:35
683   Peter Atoole           M 18-24     75/369       55:54    8:09     1:46:35
684   Robert Alexander       M 60-64      4/122       55:24    8:09     1:46:35
685   Erik Maloney           M 18-24     76/369       59:54    8:09     1:46:36
686   Ryan Warr              M 25-29     88/533       56:00    8:09     1:46:38
687   Sara Mirus             F 35-39     25/942       55:09    8:09     1:46:40
688   Dana Roberts           F 25-29    32/1117       55:39    8:09     1:46:41
689   Gina Brumfield         F 35-39     26/942       57:37    8:09     1:46:41
690   Jamie Hundley          M 40-44     58/559       57:23    8:09     1:46:41
691   Dan Quinlan            M 55-59     23/239       55:25    8:09     1:46:42
692   Robbie Giesken         M 18-24     77/369       55:14    8:09     1:46:42
693   Eric Enselme           M 45-49     60/455       54:55    8:09     1:46:43
694   David Wolf             M 50-54     36/396       55:43    8:09     1:46:46
695   Elizabeth Lowery       F 35-39     27/942       54:06    8:09     1:46:46
696   Gwen Talaski           F 35-39     28/942       57:14    8:10     1:46:46
697   Brent Vimtrup          M 35-39     87/602       56:56    8:10     1:46:47
698   Drew Bogner            M 35-39     88/602       57:12    8:10     1:46:47
699   Adam Sefcheck          M 18-24     78/369       55:19    8:10     1:46:47
700   Lisa Gausmann          F 35-39     29/942       55:37    8:10     1:46:49
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701   Tara Bennett           F 35-39     30/942       56:20    8:10     1:46:50
702   Brandon Moore          M 25-29     89/533       55:30    8:10     1:46:51
703   Sarah Krier            F 30-34    33/1101       57:59    8:10     1:46:51
704   Rick Miller            M 45-49     61/455       56:44    8:10     1:46:52
705   Matthew Rupp           M 40-44     59/559       54:24    8:10     1:46:52
706   John Sinclair          M 50-54     37/396       56:11    8:10     1:46:54
707   Alyssa Taylor          F 25-29    33/1117       55:40    8:10     1:46:54
708   Michael Shea           M 40-44     60/559       55:58    8:10     1:46:57
709   David Moerlein         M 30-34     89/618       57:36    8:10     1:46:58
710   Robert Sieko           M 40-44     61/559       57:28    8:10     1:46:59
711   Emily Oberjohn         F 25-29    34/1117       56:04    8:10     1:46:59
712   Matthew Bradley        M 35-39     89/602       56:20    8:11     1:47:00
713   Jenny Foster           F 25-29    35/1117       56:28    8:11     1:47:00
714   David Tolbert          M 18-24     79/369       56:39    8:11     1:47:02
715   Katelyn Albanese       F 25-29    36/1117       58:23    8:11     1:47:02
716   Logan Howell           M 18-24     80/369       56:45    8:11     1:47:03
717   Becky Trotta           F 40-44     14/883       56:40    8:11     1:47:05
718   Jenna McVey            F 18-24     32/953       57:49    8:11     1:47:05
719   Aaron Thorson          M 35-39     90/602       57:11    8:11     1:47:08
720   Chris MacKe            M 30-34     90/618       58:02    8:11     1:47:08
721   Ashley Markesbery      F 25-29    37/1117       55:52    8:11     1:47:08
722   Michelle Beckman       F 35-39     31/942       55:29    8:11     1:47:08
723   Chris Muse             M 40-44     62/559       54:23    8:11     1:47:09
724   Benjamin Tran          M 25-29     90/533       55:48    8:11     1:47:09
725   Amy Schlenker          F 40-44     15/883       56:55    8:11     1:47:09
726   Sean McGrory           M 50-54     38/396       56:07    8:11     1:47:10
727   Nick Harper            M 30-34     91/618       56:06    8:11     1:47:10
728   Keith Kleeman          M 35-39     91/602       57:18    8:11     1:47:11
729   John Ward              M 35-39     92/602       56:51    8:11     1:47:12
730   Jason Todd             M 40-44     63/559       56:29    8:11     1:47:12
731   Mike Zelinskas         M 50-54     39/396       57:02    8:12     1:47:14
732   David Kohaket          M 35-39     93/602       55:55    8:12     1:47:15
733   Luis Visoso            M 40-44     64/559       54:23    8:12     1:47:15
734   Kevin Jones            M 45-49     62/455       56:47    8:12     1:47:16
735   Nate Koch              M 30-34     92/618       57:37    8:12     1:47:16
736   Julie Cameron          F 25-29    38/1117       56:18    8:12     1:47:18
737   Eric Wilson            M 40-44     65/559       57:26    8:12     1:47:20
738   Steven Haussler        M 50-54     40/396       56:36    8:12     1:47:20
739   Paulette Laselle       F 25-29    39/1117       56:07    8:12     1:47:20
740   Ron Mullins            M 40-44     66/559       54:48    8:12     1:47:21
741   John Anderson          M 18-24     81/369       55:25    8:12     1:47:22
742   Shelley Stanko         F 35-39     32/942       56:48    8:12     1:47:22
743   Brandon Okel           M 18-24     82/369       56:39    8:12     1:47:22
744   Dorothy Hafertepen     F 50-54      4/521       56:47    8:12     1:47:22
745   David Gallow           M 35-39     94/602       55:37    8:12     1:47:23
746   Aaron Friedman         M 25-29     91/533       56:46    8:12     1:47:23
747   Kevin Spear            M 50-54     41/396       55:30    8:12     1:47:24
748   Michele Rizzo          F 40-44     16/883       55:40    8:12     1:47:25
749   Sahar Parvani          F 18-24     33/953       58:49    8:13     1:47:27
750   Casey Harms            F 18-24     34/953       55:08    8:13     1:47:28
751   Alan Siebenthaler      M 40-44     67/559       55:32    8:13     1:47:29
752   Brittany Brown         F 14-17       2/80       54:27    8:13     1:47:29
753   Ernest Pido            M 18-24     83/369       57:47    8:13     1:47:30
754   Eileen Kurowski        F 30-34    34/1101       56:57    8:13     1:47:31
755   Olivia Castellini      F 30-34    35/1101       57:00    8:13     1:47:32
756   Dan Grammel            M 18-24     84/369       56:40    8:13     1:47:32
757   Charles Brodbeck       M 30-34     93/618       56:43    8:13     1:47:33
758   Charles Hardy          M 35-39     95/602       53:58    8:13     1:47:33
759   Michelle Coyne         F 18-24     35/953       57:02    8:13     1:47:33
760   David Uhl              M 30-34     94/618       55:56    8:13     1:47:34
761   Scott Walston          M 45-49     63/455       55:18    8:13     1:47:34
762   Kelley McCoy           M 25-29     92/533       55:28    8:13     1:47:36
763   Grant Wilson           M 45-49     64/455       57:13    8:13     1:47:36
764   John Beatsch           M 55-59     24/239       56:01    8:13     1:47:37
765   Bob Bosse              M 45-49     65/455       55:27    8:13     1:47:38
766   Dave Goodwin           M 40-44     68/559       55:43    8:13     1:47:38
767   Noel Rutt              M 50-54     42/396       55:24    8:14     1:47:39
768   Matthew Uyeda          M 14-17      26/89       57:57    8:14     1:47:39
769   Karl Dollard           M 30-34     95/618       55:29    8:14     1:47:40
770   Ken Gorski             M 45-49     66/455       56:47    8:14     1:47:40
771   Don Biocca             M 45-49     67/455       54:58    8:14     1:47:40
772   Carrie Clouse          F 35-39     33/942       55:30    8:14     1:47:42
773   Skippy Steffen         F 25-29    40/1117       58:08    8:14     1:47:43
774   Mari Wheeler           F 45-49     10/652       57:07    8:14     1:47:43
775   Jim Pappas             M 50-54     43/396       58:36    8:14     1:47:43
776   Jeff Dattilo           M 35-39     96/602       56:19    8:14     1:47:44
777   Christina Nagel        F 30-34    36/1101       57:11    8:14     1:47:46
778   Deena Casey            F 35-39     34/942       58:59    8:14     1:47:46
779   Charmaine Jamerson     F 45-49     11/652       58:06    8:14     1:47:47
780   Dave Averill           M 50-54     44/396       56:52    8:14     1:47:47
781   Cyndi Platt            F 50-54      5/521       57:35    8:14     1:47:47
782   Tiffany Helwig         F 35-39     35/942       56:58    8:14     1:47:49
783   Kim Martin             F 35-39     36/942       56:57    8:14     1:47:49
784   Gregory Roa            M 30-34     96/618       55:30    8:14     1:47:49
785   Mike Haines            M 45-49     68/455       57:00    8:14     1:47:49
786   Antoinette Francher-Do F 40-44     17/883       57:07    8:14     1:47:49
787   Krista Haswell         F 30-34    37/1101       58:35    8:14     1:47:50
788   Matt Byrd              M 30-34     97/618       55:25    8:14     1:47:51
789   Jason Barron           M 30-34     98/618       57:14    8:14     1:47:52
790   Jason Thomas           M 25-29     93/533       58:46    8:15     1:47:53
791   Jason Price            M 30-34     99/618       55:09    8:15     1:47:54
792   John Erkmann           M 30-34    100/618       57:02    8:15     1:47:54
793   Rob Kendrick           M 35-39     97/602       58:28    8:15     1:47:54
794   Emily Erkmann          F 30-34    38/1101       57:02    8:15     1:47:55
795   Morgan Brown           F 18-24     36/953       59:04    8:15     1:47:55
796   Andrew Rogers          M 30-34    101/618       59:04    8:15     1:47:55
797   Craig Kurz             M 50-54     45/396       55:01    8:15     1:47:56
798   Rick Holmes            M 35-39     98/602       55:13    8:15     1:47:58
799   Eric Cole              M 30-34    102/618       58:41    8:15     1:47:59
800   Wendy Savino           F 35-39     37/942       58:59    8:15     1:48:00
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801   Lauren Pan             F 18-24     37/953       54:16    8:15     1:48:00
802   Brian Kaufman          M 25-29     94/533       55:34    8:15     1:48:02
803   Melissa Pfahler        F 30-34    39/1101       58:55    8:15     1:48:04
804   Krystin Mullins        F 18-24     38/953       55:52    8:15     1:48:04
805   Robynne Wilcox         F 25-29    41/1117       55:19    8:15     1:48:04
806   Derek Manon            M 25-29     95/533       55:29    8:16     1:48:05
807   Elizabeth Murphy       F 18-24     39/953       58:35    8:16     1:48:06
808   T J McKenna            M 30-34    103/618       58:04    8:16     1:48:09
809   Cheryl Davis           F 40-44     18/883       56:40    8:16     1:48:11
810   Brandon Drane          M 14-17      27/89       54:47    8:16     1:48:11
811   John Braun             M 35-39     99/602       55:50    8:16     1:48:11
812   Brian Sullivan         M 45-49     69/455       57:52    8:16     1:48:12
813   Amy Sullivan           F 18-24     40/953       57:53    8:16     1:48:12
814   Darrio Smith           M 45-49     70/455       56:26    8:16     1:48:14
815   Brooke Schmelzle       F 25-29    42/1117       55:33    8:16     1:48:14
816   Kate Goldsmith         F 40-44     19/883       58:23    8:16     1:48:15
817   Melissa Jester         F 45-49     12/652       57:15    8:16     1:48:16
818   Emily Spadafora        F 25-29    43/1117       56:07    8:16     1:48:17
819   Michael J Kleinfelder  M 30-34    104/618       56:53    8:17     1:48:18
820   Kristie Kiracofe       F 18-24     41/953       56:19    8:17     1:48:18
821   Tyler Edson            M 18-24     85/369       59:12    8:17     1:48:19
822   Jennifer Malik         F 18-24     42/953       59:29    8:17     1:48:21
823   Martin McDonough       M 40-44     69/559       58:10    8:17     1:48:21
824   Karl Davenport         M 55-59     25/239       57:49    8:17     1:48:23
825   Clark Connley          M 45-49     71/455       58:50    8:17     1:48:23
826   Jim Florence           M 40-44     70/559       57:50    8:17     1:48:24
827   Peter Peterson         M 35-39    100/602       57:59    8:17     1:48:24
828   Brian Shope            M 45-49     72/455       53:17    8:17     1:48:25
829   Brian Hart             M 35-39    101/602       56:25    8:17     1:48:25
830   Matt Curran            M 18-24     86/369       57:34    8:17     1:48:25
831   Matthew Schneider      M 30-34    105/618       59:38    8:17     1:48:26
832   Rachel Trainor         F 35-39     38/942       57:29    8:17     1:48:26
833   Nathan Helmstetter     M 30-34    106/618       56:29    8:17     1:48:27
834   Sara Knollman          F 18-24     43/953       58:34    8:17     1:48:28
835   Tina Double            F 40-44     20/883       56:29    8:17     1:48:29
836   Halley Briglia         F 25-29    44/1117       55:18    8:17     1:48:29
837   Alexandra Shover       F 18-24     44/953       57:53    8:17     1:48:29
838   Sander Wechsler        M 45-49     73/455       56:27    8:17     1:48:30
839   Andrew Cassady         M 18-24     87/369     1:02:26    8:17     1:48:30
840   Matthew Eveland        M 18-24     88/369       57:18    8:18     1:48:33
841   Michelle Norris        F 50-54      6/521       56:57    8:18     1:48:33
842   Bob Laws               M 45-49     74/455       57:25    8:18     1:48:33
843   Patrice Fischer        F 18-24     45/953       57:21    8:18     1:48:33
844   Joanna Wheatley        F 18-24     46/953       54:42    8:18     1:48:34
845   Aaron Hohenbrink       M 30-34    107/618       54:35    8:18     1:48:35
846   Michael Huber          M 35-39    102/602       56:50    8:18     1:48:35
847   Emily Tepe             F 25-29    45/1117       59:25    8:18     1:48:36
848   Angela Martin          F 25-29    46/1117       58:15    8:18     1:48:36
849   Charles Brousseau      M 35-39    103/602       56:25    8:18     1:48:36
850   Chris Mosko            M 30-34    108/618       57:47    8:18     1:48:36
851   Tarah Colt             F 25-29    47/1117       57:39    8:18     1:48:36
852   Bob Thompson           M 45-49     75/455       57:01    8:18     1:48:37
853   Mark Pihl              M 45-49     76/455       57:55    8:18     1:48:38
854   Brian Shepherd         M 40-44     71/559       57:18    8:18     1:48:38
855   Eric Schneider         M 25-29     96/533       57:30    8:18     1:48:40
856   Chad Gemin             M 30-34    109/618       58:10    8:18     1:48:40
857   Bradley Lonsway        M 18-24     89/369     1:01:12    8:18     1:48:41
858   James Bush             M 45-49     77/455     1:00:34    8:18     1:48:41
859   Jeffrey Peters         M 25-29     97/533       56:38    8:18     1:48:41
860   Bennie Zelinskas       M 25-29     98/533       57:16    8:18     1:48:41
861   Scott Bush             M 30-34    110/618       56:00    8:18     1:48:42
862   Anson Hall             M 18-24     90/369     1:01:51    8:18     1:48:42
863   Ryan Wantz             M 40-44     72/559       57:38    8:18     1:48:42
864   Josh Sagan             M 14-17      28/89       57:29    8:18     1:48:42
865   Andy Melchers          M 35-39    104/602       58:14    8:18     1:48:43
866   Storm Graves           M 14-17      29/89       53:51    8:18     1:48:43
867   Scott Uyeda            M 45-49     78/455       58:02    8:18     1:48:43
868   Rick Lindemann         M 35-39    105/602       58:35    8:18     1:48:44
869   Gabriella Wolf         F 18-24     47/953       58:45    8:18     1:48:44
870   Stephanie Weber        F 18-24     48/953       59:26    8:19     1:48:45
871   Shanda Borck           F 35-39     39/942       56:30    8:19     1:48:45
872   Rob Reineck            M 35-39    106/602       58:25    8:19     1:48:46
873   Geoffrey Foote         M 35-39    107/602       53:56    8:19     1:48:48
874   Todd Harris            M 45-49     79/455       58:21    8:19     1:48:49
875   Scott Lawson           M 18-24     91/369       58:20    8:19     1:48:50
876   Erich Krammer          M 45-49     80/455       58:21    8:19     1:48:50
877   Kris Zimmerman         F 35-39     40/942       57:13    8:19     1:48:50
878   Billy Rackley          M 30-34    111/618       58:16    8:19     1:48:51
879   Anna Zelinskas         F 50-54      7/521       58:10    8:19     1:48:51
880   Zoe Rodriguez          F 18-24     49/953       57:04    8:19     1:48:51
881   Mark Barnhart          M 18-24     92/369       58:41    8:19     1:48:51
882   Michael Reagan         M 30-34    112/618       58:11    8:19     1:48:52
883   Andrew Foster          M 25-29     99/533       58:27    8:19     1:48:54
884   Maria Piombo           F 45-49     13/652       58:45    8:19     1:48:55
885   Amy Clifton            F 25-29    48/1117       56:35    8:19     1:48:56
886   Allison Picton         F 30-34    40/1101     1:00:00    8:19     1:48:56
887   Mark Gorman            M 55-59     26/239       58:40    8:19     1:48:57
888   Ross Schrader          M 35-39    108/602       59:56    8:19     1:48:57
889   Keith Collins          M 35-39    109/602       56:59    8:20     1:48:58
890   Jeremy Albright        M 30-34    113/618       56:10    8:20     1:48:58
891   Michael Platt          M 18-24     93/369       57:35    8:20     1:49:00
892   Billy Van Pelt         M 45-49     81/455       56:56    8:20     1:49:01
893   Ken Covo               M 55-59     27/239       57:48    8:20     1:49:01
894   Jerry Rick             M 50-54     46/396       58:18    8:20     1:49:02
895   Kelly Rouse            F 25-29    49/1117       59:18    8:20     1:49:02
896   Zach Dehaemers         M 18-24     94/369       57:24    8:20     1:49:02
897   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/24       57:43    8:20     1:49:03
898   Kara Llewellyn         F 40-44     21/883       57:41    8:20     1:49:05
899   Jeremy Smith           M 30-34    114/618       58:24    8:20     1:49:05
900   Eric Fahrenkopf        M 18-24     95/369       57:37    8:20     1:49:06
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901   Nate Schlessman        M 25-29    100/533       57:48    8:20     1:49:07
902   Nick Haskamp           M 25-29    101/533       56:32    8:20     1:49:07
903   Julie Creech           F 18-24     50/953       56:45    8:20     1:49:09
904   Chris McCarthy         M 30-34    115/618       58:20    8:20     1:49:09
905   Dave F'n Powell        M 35-39    110/602       55:22    8:20     1:49:10
906   Cullen O'Brien         M 14-17      30/89       58:26    8:21     1:49:11
907   Chris Agnew            M 25-29    102/533       53:56    8:21     1:49:11
908   Jason White            M 35-39    111/602       56:02    8:21     1:49:11
909   Jeffrey Kujawa         M 40-44     73/559       58:43    8:21     1:49:12
910   Jack Lowdermilk        M 50-54     47/396       57:44    8:21     1:49:12
911   Gary Stewart           M 45-49     82/455       55:59    8:21     1:49:12
912   Richard Thomas         M 40-44     74/559       57:38    8:21     1:49:12
913   Richard Towner         M 45-49     83/455       56:08    8:21     1:49:13
914   Matt Buck              M 40-44     75/559       58:54    8:21     1:49:14
915   Guy Karrick            M 50-54     48/396       55:32    8:21     1:49:15
916   Kyle Schneider         M 25-29    103/533       59:48    8:21     1:49:15
917   Megan Schrantz         F 45-49     14/652       58:16    8:21     1:49:15
918   Charley Frank          M 45-49     84/455       57:47    8:21     1:49:16
919   Stacy Smith            M 40-44     76/559       57:46    8:21     1:49:17
920   David Leverage         M 35-39    112/602       57:19    8:21     1:49:19
921   Jeremy Bass            M 35-39    113/602       57:56    8:21     1:49:20
922   Dale Lemon             M 50-54     49/396       57:50    8:21     1:49:21
923   Prashant Vala          M 18-24     96/369       55:19    8:21     1:49:21
924   Rick Gibson            M 50-54     50/396       58:40    8:21     1:49:21
925   Melissa Doss           F 25-29    50/1117       59:17    8:21     1:49:22
926   Tyler Lueschow         M 30-34    116/618       57:14    8:21     1:49:22
927   Casey Liggett          M 30-34    117/618     1:01:15    8:21     1:49:22
928   Olivia Kappers         F 14-17       3/80       56:23    8:21     1:49:22
929   Sarah Clem             F 18-24     51/953       57:56    8:21     1:49:23
930   Robert Lechtenberg     M 50-54     51/396       58:55    8:21     1:49:23
931   Thomas Howard          M 30-34    118/618       55:53    8:22     1:49:24
932   Tony Cunningham        M 45-49     85/455       57:51    8:22     1:49:25
933   Jill Reineck           F 30-34    41/1101       58:26    8:22     1:49:25
934   Cindi Cunningham       F 40-44     22/883       57:51    8:22     1:49:26
935   Craig McLeod           M 25-29    104/533       58:52    8:22     1:49:27
936   Justin Dygert          M 35-39    114/602       58:56    8:22     1:49:28
937   Mark Scott             M 45-49     86/455       56:37    8:22     1:49:28
938   Nancy Pater            F 35-39     41/942       57:35    8:22     1:49:28
939   Sam Rominger           M 18-24     97/369       57:28    8:22     1:49:28
940   Andrea Johnson         F 35-39     42/942       58:15    8:22     1:49:29
941   John Berger            M 35-39    115/602       58:35    8:22     1:49:30
942   Arlene Berger          F 35-39     43/942       58:33    8:22     1:49:30
943   Shelby Miller          F 18-24     52/953       59:37    8:22     1:49:31
944   Christopher Vara       M 40-44     77/559       57:13    8:22     1:49:31
945   Kevin Brown            M 30-34    119/618       58:23    8:22     1:49:32
946   Jennifer Schmithorst   F 25-29    51/1117       58:26    8:22     1:49:33
947   Michelle Hoffman       F 25-29    52/1117       59:04    8:22     1:49:33
948   Rachel Rosinski        F 18-24     53/953       56:30    8:22     1:49:35
949   Bernie Tebbe           M 40-44     78/559       59:29    8:22     1:49:35
950   Stan Apanowicz         M 40-44     79/559       57:29    8:22     1:49:36
951   Charles Morrison       M 40-44     80/559       59:14    8:23     1:49:37
952   Aron Patrick           M 30-34    120/618       58:07    8:23     1:49:37
953   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/24       56:48    8:23     1:49:41
954   Karen Heath            F 30-34    42/1101       59:00    8:23     1:49:42
955   Tomilayo Komolafe      M 25-29    105/533       59:32    8:23     1:49:43
956   Chip Workman           M 30-34    121/618       54:05    8:23     1:49:43
957   Jamie Milbower         M 18-24     98/369       56:51    8:23     1:49:46
958   Robert Uhlenbrock      M 35-39    116/602       57:30    8:23     1:49:46
959   Joshua Kirchmeier      M 25-29    106/533       56:48    8:23     1:49:46
960   Nathan Hall            M 40-44     81/559       58:40    8:23     1:49:46
961   Patrick Wolf           M 35-39    117/602       58:17    8:23     1:49:46
962   Jessica Roedersheimer  F 25-29    53/1117       58:41    8:23     1:49:47
963   Missy Danzer           F 25-29    54/1117       57:10    8:23     1:49:48
964   Brandon Nagel          M 35-39    118/602       58:44    8:23     1:49:50
965   James Kriz             M 35-39    119/602       56:48    8:24     1:49:51
966   John Waple             M 35-39    120/602       54:48    8:24     1:49:52
967   John Addino            M 35-39    121/602     1:00:07    8:24     1:49:52
968   Dan Krekeler           M 45-49     87/455       57:23    8:24     1:49:52
969   Mike Bertsch           M 25-29    107/533       58:05    8:24     1:49:52
970   Josh Harris            M 30-34    122/618       52:02    8:24     1:49:53
971   Heather Moore          F 40-44     23/883       58:44    8:24     1:49:53
972   Kinsey McBeath         F 14-17       4/80       56:59    8:24     1:49:53
973   Glen Simon             M 40-44     82/559     1:00:34    8:24     1:49:54
974   Betsey Nuseibeh        F 35-39     44/942       58:32    8:24     1:49:54
975   Jessica Ryan           F 30-34    43/1101       59:12    8:24     1:49:55
976   Kelly Powers           F 30-34    44/1101       56:57    8:24     1:49:56
977   Debbie Faillace        F 40-44     24/883       58:23    8:24     1:49:56
978   Nick Faillace          M 40-44     83/559       58:23    8:24     1:49:56
979   Miriam Irizarry        F 45-49     15/652       56:55    8:24     1:49:59
980   Michelle Shone         F 40-44     25/883       58:11    8:24     1:50:01
981   Susannah Ketchum Glass F 40-44     26/883       58:46    8:24     1:50:01
982   Yves Chatelain         M 40-44     84/559     1:00:17    8:24     1:50:02
983   Lindsay Wood           F 30-34    45/1101       57:52    8:25     1:50:04
984   Maureen Smith          F 25-29    55/1117       57:51    8:25     1:50:04
985   Alison Sackenheim      F 30-34    46/1101       58:03    8:25     1:50:06
986   Ken Myers              M 55-59     28/239     1:00:35    8:25     1:50:06
987   Scott Susco            M 18-24     99/369       58:13    8:25     1:50:06
988   John Otis              M 50-54     52/396       58:22    8:25     1:50:07
989   Molly Sheehan          F 30-34    47/1101       58:50    8:25     1:50:07
990   Kelly Tran             F 25-29    56/1117       57:48    8:25     1:50:08
991   Carlos Hernandez       M 35-39    122/602       58:58    8:25     1:50:09
992   Emily Van Culin        F 25-29    57/1117       58:57    8:25     1:50:10
993   Michael Fisher         M 45-49     88/455       59:01    8:25     1:50:11
994   William Hensley        M 40-44     85/559       57:26    8:25     1:50:11
995   Drew Clouse            M 25-29    108/533       59:00    8:25     1:50:13
996   Robert Finley          M 35-39    123/602       57:28    8:25     1:50:13
997   Maria Hardy            F 30-34    48/1101       57:52    8:25     1:50:13
998   Danielle Wuench        F 18-24     54/953       59:53    8:25     1:50:15
999   Missy Christy          F 30-34    49/1101       57:45    8:25     1:50:15
1000  Paul Smith             M 25-29    109/533       56:25    8:26     1:50:17
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1001  Kathy Huelsman         F 30-34    50/1101       58:17    8:26     1:50:17
1002  Shawn Jones            M 35-39    124/602       57:01    8:26     1:50:20
1003  Gary Terwilleger       M 45-49     89/455       58:43    8:26     1:50:20
1004  Logan Markward         M 25-29    110/533       59:09    8:26     1:50:20
1005  Emily Deet             F 25-29    58/1117       57:16    8:26     1:50:20
1006  Karly Hassman          F 18-24     55/953       59:36    8:26     1:50:21
1007  Ellen Nienhaus         F 18-24     56/953       57:16    8:26     1:50:21
1008  Elizabeth Thompson     F 18-24     57/953       58:57    8:26     1:50:22
1009  Nicholas Eastvold      M 25-29    111/533       59:00    8:26     1:50:22
1010  Nina Bell              F 40-44     27/883       56:59    8:26     1:50:23
1011  Timothy Looney         M 18-24    100/369       59:14    8:26     1:50:23
1012  Michael Cronan         M 40-44     86/559       57:30    8:26     1:50:24
1013  Judith Lytle           F 30-34    51/1101       58:43    8:26     1:50:24
1014  Clare Keylock          F 35-39     45/942       58:37    8:26     1:50:26
1015  Doug Wood              M 35-39    125/602       57:50    8:26     1:50:27
1016  Sarah Gilpin           F 35-39     46/942       59:06    8:26     1:50:27
1017  Chad Ferguson          M 40-44     87/559       58:49    8:26     1:50:27
1018  Alexander Mattingly    M 18-24    101/369       55:45    8:26     1:50:28
1019  Blaine Bollenbach      M 30-34    123/618       58:56    8:26     1:50:29
1020  Christopher Lapointe   M 18-24    102/369     1:00:21    8:27     1:50:29
1021  Tyler Phillips         M 14-17      31/89     1:00:59    8:27     1:50:33
1022  Scott Phillips         M 40-44     88/559     1:01:00    8:27     1:50:33
1023  Dan Flaig              M 35-39    126/602       56:21    8:27     1:50:35
1024  Robert Anderson        M 45-49     90/455       58:00    8:27     1:50:36
1025  Jonathan Caswell       M 18-24    103/369       57:05    8:27     1:50:37
1026  Matthew Siegel         M 18-24    104/369       57:15    8:27     1:50:37
1027  Neal Ressler           M 30-34    124/618       58:42    8:27     1:50:39
1028  Sebastian Pollandt     M 35-39    127/602       58:16    8:27     1:50:40
1029  Jon Hawke              M 45-49     91/455       58:52    8:27     1:50:41
1030  Jessica Wilson         F 25-29    59/1117       56:28    8:28     1:50:44
1031  Charlene Milliken      F 40-44     28/883     1:00:04    8:28     1:50:44
1032  David Hall             M 18-24    105/369       56:06    8:28     1:50:44
1033  John Shearer           M 25-29    112/533       55:13    8:28     1:50:44
1034  Dan Lubben             M 45-49     92/455       58:17    8:28     1:50:44
1035  David Tavolier         M 50-54     53/396       58:20    8:28     1:50:46
1036  Erin Payne             F 30-34    52/1101     1:00:02    8:28     1:50:47
1037  Damon Davis            M 35-39    128/602       57:48    8:28     1:50:50
1038  Scott Teater           M 40-44     89/559       58:18    8:28     1:50:50
1039  James Peters           M 35-39    129/602       57:13    8:28     1:50:50
1040  Amy Lorenz             F 35-39     47/942       58:48    8:28     1:50:50
1041  Ed Neiheisel           M 55-59     29/239       58:36    8:28     1:50:51
1042  Garry Sebastian        M 50-54     54/396       58:42    8:28     1:50:51
1043  Matthew Guenther       M 35-39    130/602       59:06    8:28     1:50:52
1044  Andrew Seeger          M 45-49     93/455       57:44    8:28     1:50:53
1045  Julie Anderson         F 50-54      8/521       58:48    8:28     1:50:54
1046  Travis Royer           M 25-29    113/533       58:52    8:28     1:50:54
1047  Mark Beck              M 35-39    131/602       56:42    8:28     1:50:54
1048  David Burnett          M 55-59     30/239       57:15    8:28     1:50:54
1049  Margaret Remstad       F 30-34    53/1101       58:31    8:28     1:50:54
1050  Allison Lowry          F 45-49     16/652       59:08    8:29     1:50:57
1051  Robert Deadmond        M 40-44     90/559     1:00:06    8:29     1:50:58
1052  William Goodwin        M 25-29    114/533       57:51    8:29     1:50:58
1053  Dan McAlister          M 60-64      5/122       59:42    8:29     1:50:59
1054  Richard Haney          M 55-59     31/239       58:55    8:29     1:51:00
1055  Matt Adam              M 40-44     91/559       59:29    8:29     1:51:00
1056  Trent Doerner          M 18-24    106/369       55:33    8:29     1:51:00
1057  Santiago Trevino       M 30-34    125/618       58:23    8:29     1:51:01
1058  Jeffrey Anderson       M 35-39    132/602       58:13    8:29     1:51:02
1059  Brian Keiner           M 35-39    133/602       58:56    8:29     1:51:03
1060  Jonathan Albers        M 40-44     92/559     1:00:51    8:29     1:51:04
1061  Jennifer Bailey        F 45-49     17/652       58:15    8:29     1:51:04
1062  Karen Murphy           F 40-44     29/883       58:43    8:29     1:51:05
1063  Gary Schafer           M 35-39    134/602       57:43    8:29     1:51:06
1064  Barry Gaines           M 50-54     55/396       56:54    8:29     1:51:07
1065  Natalie Hipple         F 40-44     30/883       58:54    8:29     1:51:08
1066  Joshua Mayer           M 25-29    115/533       57:02    8:29     1:51:08
1067  Wayne Wheeler          M 70-74       1/17       57:54    8:29     1:51:08
1068  Kathleen Fortener      F 25-29    60/1117       58:29    8:30     1:51:09
1069  Margaret Eldredge      F 45-49     18/652     1:01:20    8:30     1:51:09
1070  Nancy Haines           F 35-39     48/942       57:53    8:30     1:51:09
1071  Gina Meyers            F 30-34    54/1101       59:00    8:30     1:51:10
1072  Annie Davis            F 18-24     58/953       58:24    8:30     1:51:11
1073  Andrew Schwitzgebel    M 14-17      32/89       58:11    8:30     1:51:11
1074  Chau Brodnan           F 30-34    55/1101       58:53    8:30     1:51:11
1075  Keith Benson           M 35-39    135/602       57:27    8:30     1:51:14
1076  Greg Pownell           M 40-44     93/559       58:02    8:30     1:51:15
1077  Matthew Reardon        M 35-39    136/602       55:06    8:30     1:51:16
1078  Dave Rubsam            M 45-49     94/455       57:54    8:30     1:51:17
1079  Rachel Dillhoff        F 18-24     59/953     1:00:03    8:30     1:51:17
1080  August Janszen         M 45-49     95/455       58:06    8:30     1:51:17
1081  Lori Hornstra          F 25-29    61/1117       59:06    8:30     1:51:18
1082  Angie Shoffner         F 25-29    62/1117     1:00:28    8:30     1:51:19
1083  Denise Patch           F 40-44     31/883     1:00:53    8:30     1:51:19
1084  Rachel Tedtman         F 25-29    63/1117       58:40    8:30     1:51:21
1085  Jeff Zuver             M 40-44     94/559       59:31    8:31     1:51:22
1086  David Cheatham         M 45-49     96/455       58:41    8:31     1:51:23
1087  Rey Febo               M 30-34    126/618       58:19    8:31     1:51:23
1088  Rebecca Ita            F 18-24     60/953     1:01:25    8:31     1:51:23
1089  Michael Millhaem       M 25-29    116/533     1:01:44    8:31     1:51:25
1090  Ellen Wilke            F 18-24     61/953       58:28    8:31     1:51:25
1091  Coy Pierce             M 35-39    137/602       57:09    8:31     1:51:25
1092  Michael Forrester      M 30-34    127/618       59:51    8:31     1:51:26
1093  Beau Meyer             M 18-24    107/369       56:19    8:31     1:51:27
1094  Doug Debrosse          M 50-54     56/396       57:45    8:31     1:51:27
1095  Shelby Cook            F 18-24     62/953       57:52    8:31     1:51:28
1096  Ryan Sand              M 18-24    108/369       59:54    8:31     1:51:29
1097  Jack Wendt             M 50-54     57/396       58:39    8:31     1:51:29
1098  Mary Felty             F 50-54      9/521       56:52    8:31     1:51:32
1099  Heather Winkler        F 35-39     49/942       58:01    8:31     1:51:32
1100  Andy Frigge            M 25-29    117/533       58:35    8:31     1:51:33
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1101  Matt Cummings          M 30-34    128/618       59:57    8:31     1:51:33
1102  Dave Tengler           M 30-34    129/618       59:04    8:32     1:51:35
1103  Alyssa Soloff          F 30-34    56/1101       57:52    8:32     1:51:35
1104  Barbara Aylward        F 40-44     32/883       58:23    8:32     1:51:39
1105  David Brennan          M 35-39    138/602       57:21    8:32     1:51:39
1106  Gonzalo Henao          M 45-49     97/455       57:38    8:32     1:51:39
1107  Jeff Hummel            M 35-39    139/602                8:32     1:51:39
1108  Patrick Anderson       M 35-39    140/602       58:14    8:32     1:51:40
1109  Jason Jones            M 35-39    141/602       58:47    8:32     1:51:42
1110  Brian Ciepichal        M 14-17      33/89       58:12    8:32     1:51:42
1111  Kemal Thompson         M 30-34    130/618       58:03    8:32     1:51:43
1112  Clay Garrett           M 18-24    109/369     1:00:28    8:32     1:51:43
1113  Hannah Granger         F 18-24     63/953     1:00:25    8:32     1:51:43
1114  Meir Hershcovitch      M 25-29    118/533       57:29    8:32     1:51:43
1115  Louisa Pecchioni       F 35-39     50/942       59:19    8:32     1:51:43
1116  Jeff Clem              M 50-54     58/396       59:26    8:32     1:51:44
1117  James Kreinbrink       M 30-34    131/618       59:38    8:32     1:51:45
1118  Megan Whalen           F 18-24     64/953       58:59    8:32     1:51:46
1119  Dan McCarthy           M 30-34    132/618       58:50    8:32     1:51:46
1120  M Ahrens               F 40-44     33/883       59:16    8:32     1:51:46
1121  Christopher Anderson   M 35-39    142/602       58:17    8:32     1:51:46
1122  Dianne Schneider       F 45-49     19/652       58:12    8:32     1:51:47
1123  Timothy Tepe           M 18-24    110/369     1:01:19    8:33     1:51:49
1124  Pedro Mendoza          M 35-39    143/602       59:53    8:33     1:51:50
1125  Laura Korte            F 25-29    64/1117       58:03    8:33     1:51:51
1126  David Schneider        M 35-39    144/602       58:38    8:33     1:51:52
1127  Sonya Markesbery       F 45-49     20/652       58:17    8:33     1:51:52
1128  Greg Woods             M 40-44     95/559       59:58    8:33     1:51:52
1129  Jeffrey McFarland      M 30-34    133/618       57:38    8:33     1:51:52
1130  Charles Shanks         M 30-34    134/618       57:04    8:33     1:51:53
1131  Maureen Heintz         F 50-54     10/521       59:15    8:33     1:51:54
1132  Chris Lorenz           M 30-34    135/618     1:00:17    8:33     1:51:55
1133  Adithya Jayakumar      M 18-24    111/369       56:56    8:33     1:51:55
1134  Karen Johnson          F 25-29    65/1117       58:50    8:33     1:51:56
1135  Mauricio Berrizbeitia  M 40-44     96/559     1:00:33    8:33     1:51:56
1136  Jessica Centers        F 35-39     51/942       59:27    8:33     1:51:59
1137  Karen Killian          F 25-29    66/1117       57:41    8:33     1:51:59
1138  Michelle Stein         F 18-24     65/953       57:41    8:33     1:51:59
1139  Jordan Schlater        M 18-24    112/369     1:00:17    8:33     1:52:00
1140  Brad Engel             M 18-24    113/369     1:00:25    8:33     1:52:01
1141  Bob Sunderhaus         M 25-29    119/533     1:01:16    8:34     1:52:01
1142  Marti Phelan           F 45-49     21/652                8:34     1:52:02
1143  Neal Rothfuss          M 25-29    120/533       58:15    8:34     1:52:02
1144  Scott Saldivar         M 25-29    121/533       54:33    8:34     1:52:02
1145  Caroline Bigner        F 18-24     66/953       58:48    8:34     1:52:02
1146  Jaclyn Southard        F 25-29    67/1117       59:27    8:34     1:52:03
1147  Paul Pezzi             M 18-24    114/369     1:01:48    8:34     1:52:03
1148  Christina Fesz         F 18-24     67/953       59:11    8:34     1:52:04
1149  Bret Mustain           M 18-24    115/369     1:00:27    8:34     1:52:04
1150  Colleen Ponchot        F 35-39     52/942       56:55    8:34     1:52:04
1151  Sheli Lachel           F 45-49     22/652       58:17    8:34     1:52:04
1152  David Hancock          M 25-29    122/533     1:02:27    8:34     1:52:04
1153  Eric Rawe              M 45-49     98/455       58:07    8:34     1:52:05
1154  Bill Roth              M 50-54     59/396       58:07    8:34     1:52:05
1155  Eric Ringshauser       M 35-39    145/602       57:42    8:34     1:52:05
1156  Elizabeth Stanley      F 30-34    57/1101       57:44    8:34     1:52:06
1157  Kim Zilliox            F 40-44     34/883       58:08    8:34     1:52:06
1158  Martha House           F 55-59      1/306     1:01:32    8:34     1:52:06
1159  Tom Steiner            M 45-49     99/455       57:07    8:34     1:52:07
1160  Jason Centers          M 35-39    146/602       59:27    8:34     1:52:09
1161  Heather Stewart        F 25-29    68/1117       59:50    8:34     1:52:09
1162  Scott Liston           M 45-49    100/455       59:15    8:34     1:52:09
1163  Anne Shultz            F 25-29    69/1117     1:00:33    8:34     1:52:11
1164  Lindsay Fetter         F 25-29    70/1117     1:01:19    8:34     1:52:13
1165  Dan Melamed            M 50-54     60/396       58:31    8:34     1:52:13
1166  Marsha Godman          F 35-39     53/942       59:40    8:34     1:52:14
1167  Tiffany Sloan          F 25-29    71/1117       59:31    8:35     1:52:14
1168  Rachael Hall           F 18-24     68/953       59:28    8:35     1:52:14
1169  Chrisnie Pagana        F 40-44     35/883     1:01:08    8:35     1:52:14
1170  Sarah Pubentz          F 25-29    72/1117       57:52    8:35     1:52:16
1171  Matthew Dahm           M 25-29    123/533       57:30    8:35     1:52:17
1172  Jeff Glassmeyer        M 25-29    124/533       59:20    8:35     1:52:17
1173  Todd Henson            M 45-49    101/455       59:10    8:35     1:52:17
1174  Dan Graham             M 30-34    136/618       59:20    8:35     1:52:18
1175  Brandon Lindsey        M 35-39    147/602       59:51    8:35     1:52:18
1176  Andrew Krech           M 30-34    137/618       57:55    8:35     1:52:19
1177  Cara Disalvo           F 30-34    58/1101       58:55    8:35     1:52:21
1178  Rob Faber              M 50-54     61/396       59:09    8:35     1:52:21
1179  Julia Cardosi          F 18-24     69/953       59:16    8:35     1:52:21
1180  Danielle Terreri       F 18-24     70/953     1:01:17    8:35     1:52:21
1181  Lindsey Sprague        F 25-29    73/1117       55:52    8:35     1:52:23
1182  Deborah Alderton       F 40-44     36/883       59:17    8:35     1:52:23
1183  Julie Moser            F 30-34    59/1101       59:16    8:35     1:52:23
1184  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/24       59:38    8:35     1:52:23
1185  Rebecca Miller         F 30-34    60/1101       58:45    8:35     1:52:23
1186  Ryan Lawson            M 18-24    116/369     1:00:22    8:35     1:52:24
1187  Jacquline Mikita       F 30-34    61/1101       58:59    8:35     1:52:25
1188  Sara Houck             F 18-24     71/953     1:00:30    8:35     1:52:25
1189  Megan Hallaken         F 18-24     72/953     1:00:08    8:35     1:52:26
1190  Meri Surdoval-Fetkovic F 30-34    62/1101       58:05    8:35     1:52:27
1191  Jerry Turjanica        M 18-24    117/369     1:00:14    8:36     1:52:27
1192  Ron Akau               M 55-59     32/239       59:27    8:36     1:52:28
1193  Michael Benedetti      M 45-49    102/455       58:55    8:36     1:52:29
1194  Antonio Boadas         M 40-44     97/559       56:58    8:36     1:52:29
1195  Elizabeth Welshhans    F 18-24     73/953       57:21    8:36     1:52:29
1196  Jason Griffith         M 30-34    138/618       58:22    8:36     1:52:30
1197  Thomas Ireland         M 30-34    139/618       58:03    8:36     1:52:30
1198  Michael Davis          M 45-49    103/455     1:00:15    8:36     1:52:31
1199  Christopher Moschner   M 30-34    140/618     1:00:05    8:36     1:52:31
1200  Dave Tennant           M 25-29    125/533       59:41    8:36     1:52:33
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1201  Claire Wildgust        F 35-39     54/942       58:22    8:36     1:52:33
1202  David Johnson          M 40-44     98/559       58:01    8:36     1:52:34
1203  Stewart Stanley        M 30-34    141/618     1:00:31    8:36     1:52:36
1204  Rachel Neff            F 18-24     74/953     1:01:23    8:36     1:52:36
1205  Mickey Mann            M 25-29    126/533     1:01:14    8:36     1:52:37
1206  David Shelton          M 50-54     62/396       55:40    8:36     1:52:38
1207  Jeff Pence             M 50-54     63/396       59:34    8:36     1:52:38
1208  Mindi Depperschmidt    F 30-34    63/1101       59:39    8:36     1:52:38
1209  Shane Hatt             M 25-29    127/533       58:20    8:37     1:52:42
1210  Jeff Fox               M 35-39    148/602       58:07    8:37     1:52:42
1211  Carrie Rayburg         F 35-39     55/942       59:44    8:37     1:52:45
1212  Robert Welch           M 35-39    149/602     1:00:50    8:37     1:52:45
1213  Natalie Quinn          F 30-34    64/1101       59:39    8:37     1:52:45
1214  Jenny Nayak            F 45-49     23/652       59:18    8:37     1:52:46
1215  Judith Peelman         F 55-59      2/306       59:34    8:37     1:52:46
1216  Juliana Kahrs          F 18-24     75/953     1:00:07    8:37     1:52:46
1217  Robert Paxson          M 45-49    104/455     1:01:23    8:37     1:52:46
1218  Adam Price             M 18-24    118/369       58:46    8:37     1:52:47
1219  Ryan Huxtable          M 25-29    128/533     1:00:21    8:37     1:52:48
1220  Taylor Doty            F 18-24     76/953       59:26    8:37     1:52:49
1221  Jennifer Hughes        F 40-44     37/883     1:00:13    8:37     1:52:49
1222  Kelli Barton           F 18-24     77/953       58:02    8:37     1:52:50
1223  Andrew Gapinski        M 30-34    142/618       58:12    8:37     1:52:51
1224  Ryland Ritchie         M 18-24    119/369       58:45    8:37     1:52:52
1225  Keith Wing             M 55-59     33/239       59:18    8:37     1:52:52
1226  Michael Loban          M 25-29    129/533     1:01:09    8:37     1:52:52
1227  Doug Ginn              M 50-54     64/396     1:00:44    8:37     1:52:53
1228  Jennifer McConnell     F 30-34    65/1101       59:06    8:38     1:52:53
1229  Hanne Loken Larsen     F 40-44     38/883     1:00:15    8:38     1:52:53
1230  Nancy Emery            F 35-39     56/942       59:55    8:38     1:52:53
1231  Darlene Page           F 45-49     24/652       58:04    8:38     1:52:54
1232  Claudio Matos          M 35-39    150/602     1:00:00    8:38     1:52:55
1233  Amy Price              F 30-34    66/1101       59:31    8:38     1:52:55
1234  James Zsigray          M 50-54     65/396       57:38    8:38     1:52:56
1235  Renee Lentz            F 40-44     39/883     1:02:29    8:38     1:52:56
1236  Paige Gimpel           F 45-49     25/652       59:36    8:38     1:52:57
1237  Karen Boone            F 35-39     57/942     1:00:45    8:38     1:52:58
1238  Adam Pape              M 35-39    151/602     1:00:45    8:38     1:52:58
1239  Joe Durrett            M 25-29    130/533       57:41    8:38     1:52:58
1240  Jennifer Ditty         F 25-29    74/1117       59:49    8:38     1:52:58
1241  Paul Pape              M 45-49    105/455     1:00:46    8:38     1:52:59
1242  Louis Hill  Jr.        M 30-34    143/618       58:07    8:38     1:52:59
1243  Steve Lorek            M 35-39    152/602     1:00:24    8:38     1:52:59
1244  Eric May               M 30-34    144/618       58:03    8:38     1:53:00
1245  Terry Vickman          M 30-34    145/618     1:00:54    8:38     1:53:02
1246  Casey Kaufert          F 30-34    67/1101     1:00:55    8:38     1:53:03
1247  Tessa Reinhard         F 18-24     78/953     1:00:45    8:39     1:53:07
1248  Drew Fuller            M 30-34    146/618       59:46    8:39     1:53:08
1249  Laura McElrath         F 25-29    75/1117     1:01:46    8:39     1:53:08
1250  Russell Query          M 45-49    106/455       59:05    8:39     1:53:09
1251  Nick Pieczonka         M 25-29    131/533       58:39    8:39     1:53:09
1252  Paul Elam              M 50-54     66/396       58:38    8:39     1:53:10
1253  Jonathan Weaver        M 25-29    132/533     1:00:52    8:39     1:53:12
1254  Kurt Lamn              M 18-24    120/369       56:52    8:39     1:53:12
1255  Jessica Opiela         F 30-34    68/1101     1:01:33    8:39     1:53:12
1256  James Goetzel          M 35-39    153/602       59:52    8:39     1:53:14
1257  Gilbert Sheard         M 40-44     99/559     1:00:47    8:39     1:53:14
1258  Rob Zinkan             M 35-39    154/602     1:00:18    8:39     1:53:14
1259  Mary Zinkan            F 35-39     58/942     1:00:18    8:39     1:53:14
1260  David Zapata           M 25-29    133/533     1:00:55    8:39     1:53:16
1261  Danielle Dwyer         F 18-24     79/953       59:48    8:39     1:53:16
1262  Vance Hummelgard       M 35-39    155/602       59:53    8:39     1:53:16
1263  Kristin Adkins         F 30-34    69/1101     1:00:11    8:39     1:53:17
1264  Mara Opitz             F 18-24     80/953       59:06    8:39     1:53:17
1265  Joy Ward               F 30-34    70/1101     1:00:04    8:39     1:53:19
1266  Chelsea Caito          F 18-24     81/953     1:01:02    8:39     1:53:19
1267  Matthew Stich          M 25-29    134/533       57:32    8:39     1:53:19
1268  Dave Placke            M 35-39    156/602     1:00:39    8:39     1:53:19
1269  Josh Blatt             M 40-44    100/559       59:03    8:40     1:53:20
1270  Jenny Meyer            F 35-39     59/942     1:00:03    8:40     1:53:21
1271  Lori Stigall           F 35-39     60/942       58:18    8:40     1:53:22
1272  Pete Grosser           M 40-44    101/559       56:32    8:40     1:53:24
1273  Jim Pleshinger         M 45-49    107/455       59:52    8:40     1:53:24
1274  Erin Beers             F 35-39     61/942       58:00    8:40     1:53:24
1275  Shae Boguslawski       F 18-24     82/953       59:52    8:40     1:53:24
1276  Jamie Hoskins          M 40-44    102/559     1:00:42    8:40     1:53:25
1277  Darin McCarren         M 14-17      34/89       58:36    8:40     1:53:25
1278  Megan Palmer           F 30-34    71/1101     1:00:12    8:40     1:53:25
1279  David Lies             M 25-29    135/533     1:00:53    8:40     1:53:26
1280  Rachel Tinsler         F 30-34    72/1101       58:03    8:40     1:53:26
1281  Hannah Crawford        F 18-24     83/953       59:20    8:40     1:53:27
1282  Samantha Greene        F 25-29    76/1117     1:02:40    8:40     1:53:27
1283  Jennifer Gleason       F 35-39     62/942     1:00:31    8:40     1:53:28
1284  Christopher Richard    M 35-39    157/602       58:14    8:40     1:53:30
1285  Mike Wallace           M 55-59     34/239       59:45    8:40     1:53:31
1286  Lynn Fox               F 45-49     26/652       59:45    8:40     1:53:31
1287  Amy Stojakovich        F 30-34    73/1101       59:26    8:40     1:53:32
1288  Bailey Smedley         M 14-17      35/89       54:35    8:41     1:53:33
1289  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/24     1:00:15    8:41     1:53:34
1290  Jaclyn Hicks           F 30-34    74/1101       59:59    8:41     1:53:34
1291  Hemant Shah            M 45-49    108/455     1:02:48    8:41     1:53:34
1292  Margaret Manley        F 14-17       5/80     1:01:49    8:41     1:53:34
1293  Michele Eidam          F 30-34    75/1101       59:31    8:41     1:53:35
1294  Tommy Migaki           M 18-24    121/369     1:05:25    8:41     1:53:35
1295  Ashley Nelson          F 18-24     84/953       58:59    8:41     1:53:36
1296  Jeff Stone             M 18-24    122/369       58:48    8:41     1:53:37
1297  Christa Watschke       F 35-39     63/942     1:01:30    8:41     1:53:38
1298  Maureen Kaneps         F 40-44     40/883       59:21    8:41     1:53:38
1299  Edward Smith           M 45-49    109/455     1:00:22    8:41     1:53:39
1300  Patrick Rady           M 40-44    103/559       59:17    8:41     1:53:39
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1301  Robert Jones           M 45-49    110/455     1:00:27    8:41     1:53:39
1302  Emma Scharfenberger    F 25-29    77/1117       59:01    8:41     1:53:40
1303  Melissa Chrin          F 18-24     85/953     1:00:03    8:41     1:53:40
1304  Diane Houghton         F 35-39     64/942     1:01:57    8:41     1:53:40
1305  Michael Vostatek       M 18-24    123/369     1:00:03    8:41     1:53:41
1306  Robert Gray            M 55-59     35/239       58:51    8:41     1:53:42
1307  Jean Dufresne          M 35-39    158/602       58:45    8:41     1:53:42
1308  Lori Goris             F 40-44     41/883     1:00:20    8:41     1:53:43
1309  Lucas Custer           M 18-24    124/369     1:00:05    8:41     1:53:43
1310  Michelle Smith         F 25-29    78/1117     1:01:39    8:41     1:53:43
1311  Jeff Stirk             M 35-39    159/602     1:01:21    8:41     1:53:43
1312  William Paugh          M 40-44    104/559     1:00:20    8:41     1:53:43
1313  Karen Buikema          F 30-34    76/1101     1:00:34    8:41     1:53:44
1314  Alexandra Eddins       F 35-39     65/942       59:40    8:42     1:53:46
1315  Alexis Stevenson       F 25-29    79/1117     1:02:09    8:42     1:53:47
1316  Stacie Easter          F 30-34    77/1101     1:01:03    8:42     1:53:49
1317  Thomas Murray          M 18-24    125/369       59:35    8:42     1:53:49
1318  Dan Turnwald           M 40-44    105/559       59:16    8:42     1:53:50
1319  Rachel Kruse           F 30-34    78/1101       59:59    8:42     1:53:50
1320  Jeannette Richards     F 40-44     42/883       59:56    8:42     1:53:52
1321  Hariharan Janakiraman  M 25-29    136/533     1:01:48    8:42     1:53:53
1322  Michael Troman         M 40-44    106/559     1:00:33    8:42     1:53:54
1323  Daniel Niergarth       M 18-24    126/369     1:04:10    8:42     1:53:54
1324  Dan Reisner            M 40-44    107/559       58:10    8:42     1:53:54
1325  Julie Troman           F 40-44     43/883     1:00:34    8:42     1:53:54
1326  Debra Bird             F 50-54     11/521       59:31    8:42     1:53:55
1327  Jennifer Wertz         F 30-34    79/1101     1:00:11    8:42     1:53:56
1328  Stephen Penn           M 45-49    111/455     1:01:01    8:42     1:53:57
1329  Julie Thistlethwaite   F 30-34    80/1101     1:01:26    8:42     1:53:57
1330  Jeremy Hessel          M 35-39    160/602       58:03    8:42     1:53:57
1331  Dave Coyne             M 30-34    147/618       58:31    8:42     1:53:58
1332  Nick Whelan            M 40-44    108/559     1:02:45    8:42     1:53:58
1333  John Reulbach          M 18-24    127/369     1:04:14    8:42     1:53:58
1334  Matthew Russell        M 30-34    148/618       57:34    8:42     1:53:58
1335  Lisa Thomas            F 30-34    81/1101       58:13    8:42     1:53:58
1336  Chris Smith            M 35-39    161/602       57:58    8:42     1:53:58
1337  Josh Tracy             M 35-39    162/602       59:32    8:43     1:53:59
1338  Anthony Wean           M 50-54     67/396     1:00:32    8:43     1:53:59
1339  Thomas Bain            M 40-44    109/559     1:01:09    8:43     1:53:59
1340  Todd King              M 35-39    163/602       59:37    8:43     1:53:59
1341  Manish Sheth           M 40-44    110/559     1:00:01    8:43     1:54:00
1342  Joel Norton            M 18-24    128/369     1:01:04    8:43     1:54:00
1343  Andrea Amaya           F 18-24     86/953     1:00:42    8:43     1:54:00
1344  Jeremy Price           M 35-39    164/602       58:02    8:43     1:54:00
1345  Amy Cole               F 30-34    82/1101     1:01:12    8:43     1:54:02
1346  Joseph Gilvary         M 45-49    112/455     1:01:57    8:43     1:54:02
1347  Meganne Brzygot        F 35-39     66/942       59:33    8:43     1:54:03
1348  Christine Simons       F 50-54     12/521     1:00:42    8:43     1:54:03
1349  Jason Niemann          M 35-39    165/602       59:35    8:43     1:54:04
1350  Ryan Newland           M 25-29    137/533       56:48    8:43     1:54:04
1351  Markus McLane          M 30-34    149/618                8:43     1:54:04
1352  Justin Petty           M 35-39    166/602     1:00:08    8:43     1:54:05
1353  Sarah Stenger          F 18-24     87/953     1:01:15    8:43     1:54:05
1354  Brian Hartoin          M 25-29    138/533     1:00:19    8:43     1:54:06
1355  Michael Cummings       M 25-29    139/533       57:36    8:43     1:54:06
1356  Kin Wong               M 45-49    113/455       58:18    8:43     1:54:06
1357  Mark Gordon            M 30-34    150/618     1:02:08    8:43     1:54:06
1358  Natalie Weber          F 40-44     44/883     1:00:27    8:43     1:54:07
1359  Steve Kirby            M 45-49    114/455     1:02:27    8:43     1:54:07
1360  Jerry Boone            M 60-64      6/122     1:00:44    8:43     1:54:07
1361  Steven Ray             M 50-54     68/396       58:17    8:43     1:54:08
1362  Stephen Marek          M 55-59     36/239       59:23    8:43     1:54:08
1363  Kiriah Crane           F 25-29    80/1117     1:02:39    8:43     1:54:09
1364  John Kincaid           M 14-17      36/89     1:02:18    8:43     1:54:10
1365  Jude Hoffman           M 35-39    167/602     1:01:10    8:43     1:54:11
1366  Brandi Schultz         F 18-24     88/953     1:00:43    8:44     1:54:12
1367  Marquise Hanser        F 25-29    81/1117     1:01:43    8:44     1:54:13
1368  Michael McHale         M 30-34    151/618       57:55    8:44     1:54:15
1369  Sarah Gary             F 35-39     67/942     1:00:19    8:44     1:54:15
1370  Ron Ahrns              M 50-54     69/396     1:01:09    8:44     1:54:15
1371  Karla Irizarry         F 18-24     89/953       59:49    8:44     1:54:15
1372  Larry Reidy            M 40-44    111/559       59:36    8:44     1:54:15
1373  Saykham Vongsakhamphou M 35-39    168/602       59:37    8:44     1:54:16
1374  Katherine Gormley      F 18-24     90/953     1:00:33    8:44     1:54:16
1375  Patrick Turnbull       M 35-39    169/602     1:01:40    8:44     1:54:16
1376  Sara Ahrns             F 18-24     91/953     1:01:11    8:44     1:54:16
1377  Rachel Rohrbach        F 18-24     92/953     1:00:33    8:44     1:54:16
1378  Travis Robinson        M 25-29    140/533     1:00:29    8:44     1:54:17
1379  Evan Schick            M 25-29    141/533     1:02:36    8:44     1:54:17
1380  Lindsey Hamilton       F 30-34    83/1101     1:00:30    8:44     1:54:17
1381  Jennifer Glass         F 35-39     68/942     1:01:47    8:44     1:54:18
1382  Susan Cole             F 45-49     27/652     1:00:49    8:44     1:54:19
1383  Carolyn Mess           F 25-29    82/1117     1:00:39    8:44     1:54:19
1384  Holly Little           F 35-39     69/942       57:31    8:44     1:54:19
1385  David Stahl            M 40-44    112/559     1:01:27    8:44     1:54:20
1386  Nicholas Rauer         M 30-34    152/618     1:00:08    8:44     1:54:21
1387  Tony Tuk               M 40-44    113/559     1:00:21    8:44     1:54:22
1388  David Austen           M 40-44    114/559     1:03:03    8:44     1:54:22
1389  Christopher Heath      M 30-34    153/618     1:01:39    8:44     1:54:23
1390  Lia Gormsen            F 25-29    83/1117     1:00:54    8:45     1:54:25
1391  Michael Petrucci       M 40-44    115/559     1:00:01    8:45     1:54:25
1392  Erin Riestenberg       F 25-29    84/1117       56:12    8:45     1:54:26
1393  Julie Maillet          F 35-39     70/942       59:54    8:45     1:54:27
1394  Cindylee Torres        F 50-54     13/521       59:02    8:45     1:54:27
1395  Blair Powers           F 14-17       6/80     1:00:35    8:45     1:54:28
1396  Lauren Meisman         F 25-29    85/1117     1:00:50    8:45     1:54:28
1397  Steven Moore           M 35-39    170/602     1:02:08    8:45     1:54:28
1398  Averrin Mwalupindi     M 50-54     70/396     1:00:00    8:45     1:54:29
1399  Justin Shearer         M 18-24    129/369     1:01:56    8:45     1:54:29
1400  Josh Smith             M 35-39    171/602       59:29    8:45     1:54:30
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1401  Kellie Sorrell         F 25-29    86/1117     1:01:25    8:45     1:54:30
1402  Tim Vanderheyden       M 25-29    142/533       57:31    8:45     1:54:30
1403  Janice Liebenberg      F 30-34    84/1101       59:38    8:45     1:54:32
1404  Jacob Suchecki         M 18-24    130/369     1:01:25    8:45     1:54:32
1405  Brent Jarrett          M 50-54     71/396       59:50    8:45     1:54:33
1406  Amanda Baker           F 25-29    87/1117     1:01:47    8:45     1:54:34
1407  Brent Flaherty         M 35-39    172/602     1:03:13    8:45     1:54:34
1408  Greg Morefield         M 35-39    173/602     1:02:20    8:45     1:54:34
1409  Becky Jetter           F 18-24     93/953     1:00:26    8:45     1:54:35
1410  Rhonda Bohannon        F 55-59      3/306     1:01:39    8:45     1:54:37
1411  Matthew Cairns         M 40-44    116/559     1:01:15    8:45     1:54:38
1412  Tom Collett            M 60-64      7/122     1:01:40    8:46     1:54:38
1413  Megan Taylor           F 25-29    88/1117     1:02:03    8:46     1:54:39
1414  Tiffiny Dawson         F 40-44     45/883     1:00:20    8:46     1:54:39
1415  Clairissa Barz         F 35-39     71/942     1:00:25    8:46     1:54:41
1416  Gary Riley             M 45-49    115/455       58:51    8:46     1:54:42
1417  Leigh Lance            M 25-29    143/533     1:01:32    8:46     1:54:42
1418  Donald Waugh           M 30-34    154/618       58:28    8:46     1:54:47
1419  Jessica Simpson        F 35-39     72/942       59:19    8:46     1:54:47
1420  Donna Lowery           F 45-49     28/652     1:00:54    8:46     1:54:48
1421  Rosalie Fillenwarth    F 25-29    89/1117     1:00:00    8:46     1:54:49
1422  Jamey Stout            F 30-34    85/1101     1:00:35    8:46     1:54:50
1423  Brittany Meszaros      F 40-44     46/883       59:21    8:46     1:54:50
1424  Alisha Hanson          F 25-29    90/1117     1:00:40    8:46     1:54:51
1425  Tony Delavega          M 40-44    117/559     1:02:36    8:46     1:54:51
1426  Jennifer Lonneman      F 35-39     73/942     1:00:37    8:47     1:54:52
1427  Lukasz Zieba           M 25-29    144/533     1:02:45    8:47     1:54:52
1428  Tom Griffin            M 30-34    155/618     1:00:53    8:47     1:54:52
1429  Christy Jones          F 40-44     47/883     1:00:59    8:47     1:54:52
1430  Terry Holman           M 50-54     72/396       59:54    8:47     1:54:53
1431  Seth Voit              M 30-34    156/618     1:03:14    8:47     1:54:53
1432  Zachary Reedy          M 25-29    145/533       57:11    8:47     1:54:53
1433  Collin Vorbroker       M 18-24    131/369       59:48    8:47     1:54:54
1434  Bryan Carr             M 25-29    146/533     1:00:04    8:47     1:54:54
1435  Randi Bargo            F 18-24     94/953       58:49    8:47     1:54:54
1436  David Wilson           M 40-44    118/559     1:00:01    8:47     1:54:54
1437  Susan Fraley           F 35-39     74/942     1:01:02    8:47     1:54:56
1438  Adam MacKson           M 18-24    132/369       59:12    8:47     1:54:58
1439  John Toto              M 40-44    119/559     1:01:40    8:47     1:54:58
1440  Amy Chadwell           F 18-24     95/953     1:01:47    8:47     1:54:59
1441  John Terreri           M 55-59     37/239     1:01:16    8:47     1:54:59
1442  Christopher Cameron    M 25-29    147/533     1:01:32    8:47     1:54:59
1443  Ann Marie Lanzetta     F 18-24     96/953     1:02:01    8:47     1:55:00
1444  Greg George            M 40-44    120/559     1:02:38    8:47     1:55:01
1445  Mike Koppeser          M 35-39    174/602     1:01:26    8:47     1:55:01
1446  Matt Kauflin           M 40-44    121/559       57:40    8:47     1:55:01
1447  Edie Ezell             F 50-54     14/521       59:36    8:47     1:55:02
1448  Paul Meredith          M 40-44    122/559     1:02:52    8:47     1:55:02
1449  Thomas Payne           M 45-49    116/455       56:53    8:47     1:55:02
1450  Karen Mattes           F 45-49     29/652     1:00:14    8:47     1:55:03
1451  Mark Simbeck           M 25-29    148/533       57:47    8:47     1:55:04
1452  Joan Wagner            F 40-44     48/883       59:16    8:48     1:55:04
1453  Tetsuo Suzuki          M 40-44    123/559     1:01:05    8:48     1:55:06
1454  Todd Nelson            M 45-49    117/455     1:00:20    8:48     1:55:06
1455  John Wolf              M 50-54     73/396     1:01:50    8:48     1:55:06
1456  Zach Holbrook          M 35-39    175/602       59:50    8:48     1:55:08
1457  Andrew Humphrey        M 25-29    149/533     1:01:04    8:48     1:55:09
1458  Drew Moon              M 25-29    150/533     1:01:00    8:48     1:55:09
1459  Auriel Buchanan        F 18-24     97/953     1:01:00    8:48     1:55:09
1460  John Bailey            M 40-44    124/559     1:01:33    8:48     1:55:10
1461  Matt Schaefer          M 25-29    151/533       58:38    8:48     1:55:11
1462  Brad Liggett           M 35-39    176/602     1:00:40    8:48     1:55:11
1463  Dan Winterhalter       M 35-39    177/602     1:08:09    8:48     1:55:11
1464  Carlos Escobar         M 40-44    125/559       59:04    8:48     1:55:12
1465  Erica Stauffer         F 25-29    91/1117       59:27    8:48     1:55:12
1466  Justin Beard           M 35-39    178/602     1:01:30    8:48     1:55:12
1467  Andrew Solomon         M 18-24    133/369     1:00:26    8:48     1:55:12
1468  Howell Sasser          M 45-49    118/455     1:03:20    8:48     1:55:13
1469  Kate Pophal            F 40-44     49/883     1:02:57    8:48     1:55:15
1470  Jon-Paul McCool        M 25-29    152/533     1:02:03    8:48     1:55:15
1471  Steve Bushfield        M 40-44    126/559     1:00:32    8:48     1:55:15
1472  Leanne Olshavsky       F 30-34    86/1101       59:43    8:48     1:55:16
1473  Dirk Morgan            M 50-54     74/396     1:02:38    8:48     1:55:16
1474  Mary Kate Lockhart     F 18-24     98/953       59:49    8:48     1:55:16
1475  Bud Erickson           M 35-39    179/602     1:00:32    8:48     1:55:16
1476  Ron Gould              M 40-44    127/559       59:28    8:48     1:55:17
1477  Matthew Hardebeck      M 40-44    128/559       58:41    8:49     1:55:18
1478  Lauren Godden          F 25-29    92/1117       59:38    8:49     1:55:18
1479  Daniel Farrell         M 35-39    180/602       56:52    8:49     1:55:18
1480  Jason Jackson          M 40-44    129/559       58:52    8:49     1:55:19
1481  Jim Dugan              M 40-44    130/559       59:32    8:49     1:55:19
1482  C Michael Whittaker    M 60-64      8/122     1:01:33    8:49     1:55:19
1483  Ryan Green             M 35-39    181/602     1:02:06    8:49     1:55:20
1484  John Dransman          M 25-29    153/533       59:39    8:49     1:55:21
1485  John Lovell            M 45-49    119/455     1:01:56    8:49     1:55:22
1486  Joseph Moon            M 35-39    182/602     1:01:28    8:49     1:55:23
1487  Scott Weiner           M 35-39    183/602     1:00:46    8:49     1:55:23
1488  Clint Morrow           M 35-39    184/602       59:35    8:49     1:55:23
1489  Robert Whitlock        M 40-44    131/559     1:03:35    8:49     1:55:24
1490  Wayne Whaley           M 40-44    132/559       57:09    8:49     1:55:25
1491  Dawn Meyers            F 40-44     50/883     1:00:09    8:49     1:55:27
1492  Emily Oliveira         F 25-29    93/1117     1:02:24    8:49     1:55:27
1493  Joe Woods              M 40-44    133/559       59:58    8:49     1:55:27
1494  Meghan Mongillo        F 30-34    87/1101     1:02:36    8:49     1:55:28
1495  John Wilber            M 35-39    185/602     1:02:11    8:49     1:55:28
1496  Sheela Masifi          F 25-29    94/1117     1:03:30    8:49     1:55:30
1497  Anthony Caris          M 14-17      37/89     1:02:12    8:50     1:55:31
1498  Chris Thompson         M 45-49    120/455     1:02:32    8:50     1:55:31
1499  Larry Simons           M 55-59     38/239     1:00:37    8:50     1:55:32
1500  Suzie Ward             F 35-39     75/942       58:09    8:50     1:55:32
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1501  Darrin Barry           M 25-29    154/533     1:04:11    8:50     1:55:33
1502  Katie Murray           F 30-34    88/1101       59:20    8:50     1:55:33
1503  Mandi Packer           F 30-34    89/1101     1:00:05    8:50     1:55:34
1504  Eric Roach             M 30-34    157/618     1:00:29    8:50     1:55:35
1505  Mark Stiefbold         M 40-44    134/559       58:39    8:50     1:55:36
1506  Robert Shafer          M 30-34    158/618     1:02:02    8:50     1:55:36
1507  Greg Zastrow           M 50-54     75/396       58:34    8:50     1:55:37
1508  David Wright           M 30-34    159/618     1:03:41    8:50     1:55:37
1509  Joe Strines            M 40-44    135/559     1:01:29    8:50     1:55:37
1510  Kevin Hamilton         M 40-44    136/559       59:28    8:50     1:55:37
1511  Aneta Zeppettella      F 40-44     51/883     1:00:37    8:50     1:55:37
1512  David Zeppettella      M 45-49    121/455     1:00:39    8:50     1:55:38
1513  S. David Jenike        M 45-49    122/455     1:01:59    8:50     1:55:38
1514  John Mileham           M 35-39    186/602     1:02:54    8:50     1:55:38
1515  Melanie Weddle         F 35-39     76/942     1:00:30    8:50     1:55:39
1516  C.R. Campbell          M 50-54     76/396       59:40    8:50     1:55:39
1517  Thane Maynard          M 55-59     39/239     1:02:01    8:50     1:55:40
1518  Nathan Scherger        M 25-29    155/533     1:01:29    8:50     1:55:40
1519  Scott Wuest            M 40-44    137/559     1:02:38    8:50     1:55:40
1520  Jessa Meyers           F 18-24     99/953       59:59    8:50     1:55:40
1521  Kristi Taylor          F 30-34    90/1101       59:46    8:50     1:55:40
1522  Andrew Smith           M 25-29    156/533     1:00:24    8:50     1:55:40
1523  Justin Newman          M 30-34    160/618       58:54    8:50     1:55:41
1524  Mikah Wilson           F 25-29    95/1117     1:01:11    8:50     1:55:41
1525  Luke Lovell            M 40-44    138/559     1:03:19    8:50     1:55:42
1526  Sarah Argo             F 25-29    96/1117     1:00:48    8:50     1:55:42
1527  Allison Berger         F 30-34    91/1101     1:02:38    8:50     1:55:42
1528  Lucy Gross             F 18-24    100/953       59:01    8:51     1:55:45
1529  Matthew Weiskittel     M 14-17      38/89     1:02:16    8:51     1:55:45
1530  Michael Phillips       M 45-49    123/455     1:00:13    8:51     1:55:46
1531  Gonzalo Diazinfante    M 40-44    139/559     1:02:03    8:51     1:55:46
1532  Eric Phillips          M 18-24    134/369     1:02:17    8:51     1:55:46
1533  Michael Mangum         M 50-54     77/396     1:01:15    8:51     1:55:47
1534  Brian Eggleston        M 40-44    140/559     1:00:41    8:51     1:55:47
1535  Joseph Doench          M 55-59     40/239     1:03:43    8:51     1:55:47
1536  Meagan Ita             F 18-24    101/953     1:01:32    8:51     1:55:48
1537  Timothy Brunner        M 25-29    157/533     1:03:07    8:51     1:55:48
1538  Anna Kolkmeyer         F 35-39     77/942     1:01:48    8:51     1:55:50
1539  Lisa Wolf              F 45-49     30/652     1:00:31    8:51     1:55:50
1540  Mike Garnick           M 25-29    158/533     1:04:25    8:51     1:55:51
1541  Andrew Oakes           M 30-34    161/618     1:02:03    8:51     1:55:51
1542  Michelle Niemira       F 25-29    97/1117     1:00:02    8:51     1:55:52
1543  Thomas Davoran         M 40-44    141/559     1:00:38    8:51     1:55:52
1544  Micah Sun              M 18-24    135/369     1:02:32    8:51     1:55:52
1545  Derek Forsting         M 35-39    187/602     1:00:32    8:51     1:55:53
1546  Ronnie Bowman          M 45-49    124/455     1:02:35    8:51     1:55:54
1547  Nicole Stoll           F 30-34    92/1101     1:00:00    8:51     1:55:56
1548  Benjamin Jaspers       M 25-29    159/533     1:03:27    8:51     1:55:57
1549  John Scarchilli        M 30-34    162/618     1:00:22    8:51     1:55:57
1550  James Porcello         M 35-39    188/602       59:43    8:52     1:55:57
1551  Paola Biro             F 30-34    93/1101     1:02:12    8:52     1:55:57
1552  Megan Sowder-Staley    F 25-29    98/1117     1:00:09    8:52     1:55:59
1553  Brett Davis            M 30-34    163/618     1:01:41    8:52     1:55:59
1554  Jordan Kellogg         M 30-34    164/618     1:01:02    8:52     1:56:00
1555  Brett Teiga            M 18-24    136/369     1:03:55    8:52     1:56:00
1556  Scott Gammon           M 40-44    142/559       58:36    8:52     1:56:00
1557  Patrick Tucker         M 35-39    189/602     1:00:06    8:52     1:56:00
1558  Kelly Putnam           F 25-29    99/1117     1:02:49    8:52     1:56:00
1559  Lesia Reynolds         F 40-44     52/883     1:01:56    8:52     1:56:01
1560  Jen Woeste             F 30-34    94/1101     1:01:49    8:52     1:56:01
1561  John Jakmides          M 25-29    160/533     1:02:11    8:52     1:56:01
1562  Theodore Murphy        M 50-54     78/396     1:01:03    8:52     1:56:01
1563  Russ Donaldson         M 45-49    125/455     1:04:32    8:52     1:56:03
1564  Kate Smidl             F 18-24    102/953     1:02:01    8:52     1:56:03
1565  Lisa Poston            F 45-49     31/652     1:01:41    8:52     1:56:03
1566  Jo Hirlinger           F 18-24    103/953     1:01:58    8:52     1:56:04
1567  Jeremi Mullins         M 30-34    165/618     1:01:09    8:52     1:56:04
1568  Kelly Cole             F 18-24    104/953     1:01:03    8:52     1:56:05
1569  Jason Placeway         M 30-34    166/618     1:01:42    8:52     1:56:05
1570  Ben Stegman            M 14-17      39/89       58:47    8:52     1:56:06
1571  Evan Ernsting          M 18-24    137/369     1:01:18    8:52     1:56:06
1572  Margaret Brisker       F 25-29   100/1117     1:02:03    8:52     1:56:06
1573  Jason Garman           M 18-24    138/369       58:57    8:52     1:56:06
1574  Breana Roth            F 25-29   101/1117     1:02:35    8:52     1:56:06
1575  Kasey Kennedy          F 25-29   102/1117       58:52    8:52     1:56:06
1576  Mitchell Camfield      M 14-17      40/89     1:00:10    8:52     1:56:06
1577  Joe Voskuhl            M 45-49    126/455     1:03:06    8:52     1:56:07
1578  Janelle Dennie         F 25-29   103/1117     1:00:50    8:52     1:56:07
1579  Laurie Nannini         F 30-34    95/1101       59:40    8:52     1:56:08
1580  Lindsey Jacob          F 25-29   104/1117     1:01:39    8:52     1:56:09
1581  Jennifer Nannini       F 30-34    96/1101                8:52     1:56:09
1582  Heather Hilkowitz      F 35-39     78/942     1:03:24    8:53     1:56:10
1583  William Powell         M 18-24    139/369     1:03:07    8:53     1:56:10
1584  Tricia Koppenhoefer    F 45-49     32/652     1:03:03    8:53     1:56:11
1585  Sarah Hardtke          F 18-24    105/953       59:40    8:53     1:56:13
1586  Alisa Levine           F 25-29   105/1117     1:00:03    8:53     1:56:13
1587  Molly Bowser           F 30-34    97/1101     1:01:40    8:53     1:56:14
1588  Tom Brennan            M 40-44    143/559       58:29    8:53     1:56:14
1589  Rick Lamb              M 40-44    144/559     1:00:41    8:53     1:56:14
1590  Andy Covode            M 35-39    190/602     1:02:54    8:53     1:56:14
1591  Tim Crofford           M 18-24    140/369       59:40    8:53     1:56:14
1592  Tim Klosterman         M 18-24    141/369     1:02:13    8:53     1:56:14
1593  Dale Trush             M 35-39    191/602     1:02:54    8:53     1:56:14
1594  Laura Neltner          F 30-34    98/1101       58:59    8:53     1:56:16
1595  Loren Terry            F 14-17       7/80     1:00:09    8:53     1:56:17
1596  David Thomasson        M 40-44    145/559       58:48    8:53     1:56:17
1597  Jay Ludwick            M 30-34    167/618       59:46    8:53     1:56:18
1598  Carolyn Wright         F 50-54     15/521     1:01:08    8:53     1:56:19
1599  Nathan Mittlestat      M 25-29    161/533     1:01:19    8:53     1:56:19
1600  Anders Jacobson        M 40-44    146/559     1:00:40    8:53     1:56:20
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1601  Jeff Eggleston         M 35-39    192/602     1:00:49    8:53     1:56:20
1602  Lisa Buckley           F 35-39     79/942     1:02:12    8:53     1:56:20
1603  Tom Bretz              M 60-64      9/122     1:01:13    8:53     1:56:20
1604  Jason Schenck          M 35-39    193/602     1:03:22    8:53     1:56:22
1605  Greg Schlessman        M 35-39    194/602     1:03:16    8:53     1:56:22
1606  Nicholas Olshavsky     M 30-34    168/618       59:26    8:53     1:56:22
1607  Amanda McGee           F 18-24    106/953     1:01:55    8:53     1:56:22
1608  Theo Scripps           M 40-44    147/559     1:03:14    8:54     1:56:25
1609  Megan Wickens          F 18-24    107/953       59:27    8:54     1:56:25
1610  Gerry Walquist         F 40-44     53/883     1:02:30    8:54     1:56:25
1611  Kelly Obrien           F 45-49     33/652     1:01:31    8:54     1:56:25
1612  David Davis            M 40-44    148/559     1:01:25    8:54     1:56:26
1613  Jason Hoel             M 35-39    195/602     1:01:26    8:54     1:56:26
1614  Carol Coffman          F 45-49     34/652     1:02:06    8:54     1:56:26
1615  Jeff Wickens           M 40-44    149/559       59:27    8:54     1:56:26
1616  Tim Molfenter          M 35-39    196/602     1:02:13    8:54     1:56:27
1617  Jeremy Hasford         M 30-34    169/618     1:02:00    8:54     1:56:27
1618  Scott Burke            M 40-44    150/559     1:00:43    8:54     1:56:28
1619  Tony Donald            M 40-44    151/559     1:00:24    8:54     1:56:28
1620  Mary Zimmerman         F 25-29   106/1117     1:00:29    8:54     1:56:28
1621  Ken Winther            M 25-29    162/533     1:03:00    8:54     1:56:29
1622  David McKenrick        M 55-59     41/239       59:30    8:54     1:56:29
1623  Chuck Wingert          M 60-64     10/122     1:01:48    8:54     1:56:30
1624  Jigar Kadakia          M 35-39    197/602     1:00:13    8:54     1:56:31
1625  Katie Lau              F 18-24    108/953     1:01:26    8:54     1:56:32
1626  Grace Lower            F 18-24    109/953     1:01:27    8:54     1:56:32
1627  Cindy Register         F 50-54     16/521     1:00:22    8:54     1:56:33
1628  John Rea               M 25-29    163/533     1:01:32    8:54     1:56:34
1629  Paige Keefe            F 18-24    110/953     1:01:08    8:54     1:56:34
1630  Shane Rieder           F 35-39     80/942     1:02:20    8:54     1:56:34
1631  Daniel Ita             M 18-24    142/369     1:01:59    8:54     1:56:36
1632  Jerah Wesdorp          M 18-24    143/369       58:48    8:55     1:56:38
1633  David Hagedorn         M 30-34    170/618     1:02:54    8:55     1:56:38
1634  Stefen Martin          M 14-17      41/89       59:15    8:55     1:56:38
1635  Maria Chambers         F 18-24    111/953     1:02:45    8:55     1:56:39
1636  Melanie Miles          F 45-49     35/652     1:00:44    8:55     1:56:39
1637  Laura Wolfram          F 40-44     54/883     1:00:29    8:55     1:56:40
1638  Chris Berger           M 40-44    152/559       58:11    8:55     1:56:40
1639  Jessica Schachleiter   F 30-34    99/1101     1:02:50    8:55     1:56:40
1640  Daniel Drury           M 18-24    144/369     1:05:04    8:55     1:56:41
1641  James Rasmussen        M 50-54     79/396     1:00:08    8:55     1:56:41
1642  Kelly Redmond          F 18-24    112/953     1:02:39    8:55     1:56:42
1643  Gricelly Vargas        F 40-44     55/883     1:00:53    8:55     1:56:42
1644  Allison Allemang       F 30-34   100/1101     1:01:29    8:55     1:56:42
1645  Jennifer Klosterman    F 40-44     56/883     1:01:14    8:55     1:56:43
1646  Ron Auer               M 50-54     80/396     1:02:54    8:55     1:56:44
1647  Bob Ishmael            M 35-39    198/602     1:00:46    8:55     1:56:44
1648  Kevin Carroll          M 35-39    199/602     1:02:33    8:55     1:56:45
1649  Amber Blakeley         F 30-34   101/1101     1:00:25    8:55     1:56:45
1650  Will Hurst             M 25-29    164/533     1:04:28    8:55     1:56:45
1651  Steve Tepper           M 45-49    127/455     1:02:57    8:55     1:56:45
1652  Lauren Hanley          F 25-29   107/1117     1:01:09    8:55     1:56:45
1653  Maggie Jenkins         F 30-34   102/1101     1:03:52    8:55     1:56:45
1654  Kristen Burgess        F 25-29   108/1117     1:02:17    8:55     1:56:46
1655  Judy Tung              F 18-24    113/953     1:03:09    8:55     1:56:46
1656  Helen Peyton           F 40-44     57/883       59:48    8:55     1:56:47
1657  Michael Monahan        M 35-39    200/602     1:03:08    8:55     1:56:47
1658  Scott Briggs           M 45-49    128/455     1:02:24    8:55     1:56:47
1659  Robert Harrington      M 60-64     11/122     1:04:30    8:55     1:56:47
1660  Heidi Pasqualetti      F 40-44     58/883     1:01:09    8:55     1:56:47
1661  Robert Bosley          M 35-39    201/602     1:00:59    8:55     1:56:48
1662  Zachary Jones          M 25-29    165/533     1:02:31    8:56     1:56:49
1663  Scott Somers           M 35-39    202/602     1:02:51    8:56     1:56:50
1664  Steven Klosinski       M 30-34    171/618     1:02:22    8:56     1:56:51
1665  Linda Elliott          F 40-44     59/883     1:01:27    8:56     1:56:51
1666  Kevin McBride          M 18-24    145/369     1:00:47    8:56     1:56:51
1667  Ryan Riebeling         M 30-34    172/618     1:02:26    8:56     1:56:51
1668  Barry Brook            M 50-54     81/396     1:01:14    8:56     1:56:52
1669  Jennifer Riebeling     F 30-34   103/1101     1:02:26    8:56     1:56:52
1670  Scott Carroll          M 45-49    129/455     1:01:55    8:56     1:56:53
1671  Jeremy Furnish         M 30-34    173/618     1:03:26    8:56     1:56:54
1672  Molly Thompson         F 30-34   104/1101     1:01:54    8:56     1:56:54
1673  Gabrielle Spies        F 25-29   109/1117       59:48    8:56     1:56:54
1674  Andrea Schwartz        F 35-39     81/942     1:00:51    8:56     1:56:55
1675  Jon Cline              M 18-24    146/369       59:16    8:56     1:56:55
1676  Karen Watson           F 18-24    114/953     1:02:12    8:56     1:56:55
1677  Matt Linz              M 30-34    174/618       59:57    8:56     1:56:55
1678  Gretchen Schumacher    F 30-34   105/1101     1:02:28    8:56     1:56:57
1679  Amie Noll              F 25-29   110/1117     1:01:46    8:56     1:56:57
1680  Jennifer Maynard       F 40-44     60/883     1:01:25    8:56     1:56:57
1681  Chad Swanson           M 35-39    203/602     1:01:12    8:56     1:56:57
1682  Jim Marshall           M 60-64     12/122     1:01:22    8:56     1:56:58
1683  Nick Reitman           M 30-34    175/618     1:02:53    8:56     1:56:58
1684  Lisa Heuser            F 35-39     82/942     1:02:37    8:56     1:56:58
1685  Amber Wampler          F 18-24    115/953     1:02:16    8:56     1:56:59
1686  Mary Sanders           F 18-24    116/953     1:01:02    8:56     1:56:59
1687  Jessica Sage           F 25-29   111/1117     1:03:46    8:56     1:56:59
1688  David Iduma            M 35-39    204/602     1:01:53    8:56     1:57:00
1689  Erin Webb              F 35-39     83/942     1:00:14    8:56     1:57:00
1690  Charlie Ulbricht       M 50-54     82/396     1:02:13    8:56     1:57:00
1691  Aaron Eckerle          M 45-49    130/455     1:02:39    8:56     1:57:00
1692  Michael Frey           M 45-49    131/455     1:02:53    8:56     1:57:00
1693  Peter Ungerer          M 25-29    166/533     1:03:48    8:56     1:57:01
1694  Andi Murphy            F 30-34   106/1101     1:03:05    8:56     1:57:01
1695  Brad Bundy             M 25-29    167/533       56:11    8:57     1:57:02
1696  Lars Reich             M 40-44    153/559     1:02:08    8:57     1:57:02
1697  Scott McAllister       M 25-29    168/533     1:00:52    8:57     1:57:03
1698  Fred Wilson            M 50-54     83/396       59:37    8:57     1:57:03
1699  Lyalle Meldrum         M 55-59     42/239     1:00:57    8:57     1:57:03
1700  Kevin Parker           M 35-39    205/602     1:02:01    8:57     1:57:03
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1701  Stephanie Adkins       F 35-39     84/942     1:02:01    8:57     1:57:03
1702  Philip Ransdell        M 45-49    132/455     1:01:25    8:57     1:57:06
1703  Brooke Mosier          F 18-24    117/953     1:02:16    8:57     1:57:08
1704  Megan Sullivan         F 30-34   107/1101     1:02:20    8:57     1:57:08
1705  Richard Paulus         M 50-54     84/396     1:02:56    8:57     1:57:09
1706  Allison Kruessel       F 25-29   112/1117     1:03:09    8:57     1:57:10
1707  Megan Bowers           F 25-29   113/1117     1:01:38    8:57     1:57:10
1708  Molly Maag             F 18-24    118/953     1:03:54    8:57     1:57:10
1709  Jennifer Tastle        F 25-29   114/1117     1:02:24    8:57     1:57:11
1710  Dan Huth               M 45-49    133/455     1:01:44    8:57     1:57:11
1711  Eric Robertson         M 30-34    176/618     1:01:14    8:57     1:57:11
1712  Richard Mischell       M 60-64     13/122       57:50    8:57     1:57:11
1713  Sharon Estill          F 30-34   108/1101     1:04:46    8:57     1:57:11
1714  Cindy Turner Ellsworth F 40-44     61/883     1:02:25    8:57     1:57:11
1715  Jason A. Thomas        M 35-39    206/602     1:04:11    8:57     1:57:11
1716  Sarah Friedberg        F 18-24    119/953     1:05:17    8:57     1:57:12
1717  Melissa Roach          F 30-34   109/1101     1:02:38    8:57     1:57:13
1718  Mark Spencer           M 50-54     85/396     1:02:11    8:57     1:57:13
1719  Kristin Horsburgh      F 25-29   115/1117     1:03:49    8:57     1:57:13
1720  Brian Fowle            M 50-54     86/396     1:03:15    8:57     1:57:14
1721  Bri Fowle              F 18-24    120/953     1:03:16    8:57     1:57:14
1722  Charysse Alexander     F 50-54     17/521     1:02:29    8:57     1:57:15
1723  Simon Glass            M 40-44    154/559     1:00:10    8:57     1:57:15
1724  Derek McAdoo           M 45-49    134/455     1:02:32    8:57     1:57:15
1725  Eric Schickli          M 25-29    169/533     1:02:30    8:58     1:57:15
1726  Tucker Kleitsch        M 40-44    155/559       59:21    8:58     1:57:15
1727  Sarah Duwe             F 18-24    121/953     1:00:40    8:58     1:57:16
1728  Robert May             M 25-29    170/533     1:04:33    8:58     1:57:16
1729  John Geis              M 35-39    207/602     1:00:51    8:58     1:57:16
1730  Brendon Downey         M 14-17      42/89       57:17    8:58     1:57:16
1731  Jen Lawrence           F 35-39     85/942     1:02:49    8:58     1:57:17
1732  Lindsay Johnson        F 25-29   116/1117     1:03:49    8:58     1:57:17
1733  Jody Weigandt          F 30-34   110/1101     1:01:11    8:58     1:57:17
1734  Mary E Hall            F 25-29   117/1117     1:01:50    8:58     1:57:17
1735  John Betsch            M 30-34    177/618     1:01:06    8:58     1:57:18
1736  Diane Bosley           F 55-59      4/306     1:01:36    8:58     1:57:18
1737  Rachel Posey           F 18-24    122/953     1:04:02    8:58     1:57:19
1738  Michael Abrams         M 18-24    147/369       59:57    8:58     1:57:19
1739  Bridget Chamberlin     F 40-44     62/883     1:02:08    8:58     1:57:19
1740  Jennifer Vaughan       F 35-39     86/942     1:01:09    8:58     1:57:19
1741  Lisa Zsigray           F 45-49     36/652     1:00:18    8:58     1:57:21
1742  Mark Reed              M 40-44    156/559     1:02:14    8:58     1:57:21
1743  Carmen Cramer          F 25-29   118/1117     1:00:25    8:58     1:57:22
1744  Jenna Kosch            F 18-24    123/953     1:02:30    8:58     1:57:23
1745  Todd Livelsberger      M 30-34    178/618     1:03:44    8:58     1:57:23
1746  Jennifer Panepinto     F 45-49     37/652     1:01:59    8:58     1:57:24
1747  Michael Graman         M 30-34    179/618     1:00:25    8:58     1:57:25
1748  Jackie Palmer          F 18-24    124/953       59:37    8:58     1:57:25
1749  Dianne Webber          F 40-44     63/883     1:02:49    8:58     1:57:25
1750  Jennifer Mock          F 30-34   111/1101     1:03:20    8:58     1:57:26
1751  Kathleen Trotter       F 25-29   119/1117     1:01:16    8:58     1:57:26
1752  Craig Moore            M 40-44    157/559     1:02:39    8:58     1:57:26
1753  Missy Meyer            F 30-34   112/1101     1:02:11    8:58     1:57:26
1754  Brian Tiemeier         M 25-29    171/533     1:02:33    8:58     1:57:27
1755  Holly MacPherson       F 25-29   120/1117     1:02:07    8:58     1:57:27
1756  Scott Weisenbach       M 45-49    135/455     1:02:23    8:58     1:57:28
1757  Christopher King       M 25-29    172/533     1:02:32    8:59     1:57:29
1758  Keith Weaver           M 35-39    208/602     1:01:16    8:59     1:57:29
1759  David Moody            M 18-24    148/369     1:02:26    8:59     1:57:29
1760  Toby Mirto             M 50-54     87/396     1:03:46    8:59     1:57:29
1761  Bridget A. Sabbia      F 40-44     64/883     1:01:56    8:59     1:57:29
1762  Stephen Bertke         M 25-29    173/533     1:00:33    8:59     1:57:29
1763  Matt Overley           M 35-39    209/602     1:02:42    8:59     1:57:30
1764  Jonathan Ward          M 18-24    149/369     1:06:45    8:59     1:57:30
1765  Michael Swary          M 18-24    150/369     1:01:09    8:59     1:57:32
1766  Mimi Ransick           F 55-59      5/306     1:01:36    8:59     1:57:32
1767  Melissa Scherer        F 40-44     65/883     1:03:01    8:59     1:57:33
1768  Loretto Dacio          M 40-44    158/559     1:03:10    8:59     1:57:33
1769  Shannon Dooley         M 35-39    210/602     1:02:22    8:59     1:57:34
1770  Jennifer M Williams    F 30-34   113/1101     1:03:21    8:59     1:57:34
1771  Kathryn Pflug          F 25-29   121/1117     1:03:05    8:59     1:57:34
1772  Mary Southworth Shaffe F 40-44     66/883     1:00:47    8:59     1:57:34
1773  Sean Fausto            M 40-44    159/559     1:01:14    8:59     1:57:36
1774  David Lewis            M 45-49    136/455     1:01:13    8:59     1:57:37
1775  Mark Wilhjelm          M 30-34    180/618     1:01:04    8:59     1:57:37
1776  Kellan Zurawski        F 18-24    125/953     1:03:29    8:59     1:57:37
1777  Donna Myers            F 40-44     67/883     1:02:57    8:59     1:57:37
1778  Douglas Byerly         M 40-44    160/559     1:00:47    8:59     1:57:37
1779  Kelly Lightner         F 40-44     68/883     1:00:14    8:59     1:57:38
1780  Brad Spence            M 30-34    181/618     1:02:19    8:59     1:57:38
1781  Justin Heeger          M 25-29    174/533     1:07:12    8:59     1:57:38
1782  Jessica Johnson        F 30-34   114/1101     1:03:12    8:59     1:57:38
1783  McLean Carbon          M 40-44    161/559     1:00:19    8:59     1:57:38
1784  Mike Martin            M 35-39    211/602     1:00:15    8:59     1:57:38
1785  Dave Raters            M 45-49    137/455     1:02:39    8:59     1:57:39
1786  Rachel Chrastil        F 30-34   115/1101     1:04:23    8:59     1:57:39
1787  Thomas Carruthers      M 25-29    175/533       57:25    8:59     1:57:39
1788  Dan Fischer            M 30-34    182/618     1:02:50    8:59     1:57:39
1789  Maria Ante             F 25-29   122/1117     1:01:46    8:59     1:57:40
1790  Joe Lind               M 50-54     88/396     1:01:27    8:59     1:57:40
1791  Julie Destefano        F 30-34   116/1101     1:01:36    8:59     1:57:41
1792  Jason Brown            M 25-29    176/533     1:05:11    8:59     1:57:41
1793  Ted Bruns              M 45-49    138/455       59:34    8:59     1:57:41
1794  Jamie Lawson           F 18-24    126/953     1:01:31    9:00     1:57:42
1795  Stephen Meyers         M 40-44    162/559     1:00:56    9:00     1:57:42
1796  Francisco Guerrero     M 45-49    139/455     1:02:30    9:00     1:57:42
1797  Andrew Cox             M 55-59     43/239     1:02:40    9:00     1:57:42
1798  Bridgette Sharif       F 30-34   117/1101     1:02:38    9:00     1:57:42
1799  Emily Norris           F 18-24    127/953     1:00:28    9:00     1:57:43
1800  Brian Bailey           M 40-44    163/559     1:01:16    9:00     1:57:43
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1801  Matt Doorley           M 40-44    164/559     1:01:26    9:00     1:57:43
1802  Brendan Nash           M 40-44    165/559     1:03:16    9:00     1:57:43
1803  Travis Linnstaedter    M 25-29    177/533     1:02:48    9:00     1:57:44
1804  Joseph Pellettiere     M 40-44    166/559     1:02:12    9:00     1:57:44
1805  Lauren Frantz          F 18-24    128/953     1:05:42    9:00     1:57:44
1806  Don Calvin             M 45-49    140/455     1:01:29    9:00     1:57:46
1807  Rebecca Paul           F 40-44     69/883     1:02:52    9:00     1:57:47
1808  Caitlin Malone         F 25-29   123/1117     1:01:58    9:00     1:57:47
1809  Scott Brown            M 30-34    183/618     1:00:33    9:00     1:57:47
1810  Kris Gates             M 25-29    178/533     1:02:38    9:00     1:57:47
1811  Brad Gaertner          M 25-29    179/533     1:03:21    9:00     1:57:47
1812  Christopher Crusham    M 25-29    180/533     1:01:59    9:00     1:57:47
1813  Rob Bartlett           M 45-49    141/455     1:02:20    9:00     1:57:48
1814  Jeremy Bosl            M 18-24    151/369       59:56    9:00     1:57:48
1815  Geert Liekens          M 40-44    167/559     1:01:31    9:00     1:57:48
1816  Jason Paul             M 40-44    168/559     1:02:53    9:00     1:57:48
1817  Lisa Evers             F 25-29   124/1117     1:07:10    9:00     1:57:48
1818  Will Gaffney           M 25-29    181/533     1:01:42    9:00     1:57:49
1819  Faith Brass            F 30-34   118/1101     1:05:55    9:00     1:57:49
1820  Daniel Hammergren      M 25-29    182/533       58:50    9:00     1:57:50
1821  Mandy Bartel           F 30-34   119/1101     1:02:45    9:00     1:57:50
1822  Jeff Heller            M 45-49    142/455     1:00:03    9:00     1:57:50
1823  Amy McLelland          F 18-24    129/953     1:01:59    9:00     1:57:51
1824  Andrea Rotter          F 25-29   125/1117     1:02:12    9:00     1:57:51
1825  Naomi Galarza          F 35-39     87/942     1:03:14    9:00     1:57:51
1826  Adam Unterbrink        M 30-34    184/618     1:03:28    9:00     1:57:52
1827  Ryan Huffman           M 30-34    185/618     1:01:37    9:00     1:57:52
1828  Mark Thackeray         M 45-49    143/455     1:02:20    9:00     1:57:52
1829  Samantha Nealy         F 18-24    130/953     1:02:44    9:00     1:57:52
1830  Richard Silliman       M 50-54     89/396     1:03:30    9:00     1:57:52
1831  Eliseo Vallejo         M 30-34    186/618     1:02:19    9:00     1:57:52
1832  Evan Gallien           M 30-34    187/618       59:45    9:00     1:57:53
1833  Emily Hengehold        F 18-24    131/953     1:00:59    9:00     1:57:53
1834  Douglas Wilke          M 50-54     90/396     1:04:11    9:00     1:57:54
1835  Michelle Davis         F 30-34   120/1101     1:02:44    9:00     1:57:54
1836  David Valdez           M 50-54     91/396     1:03:15    9:00     1:57:54
1837  Jeff Phillips          M 50-54     92/396     1:03:07    9:01     1:57:56
1838  Melissa Lameier        F 35-39     88/942     1:02:20    9:01     1:57:57
1839  Jeffrey Weiner         M 25-29    183/533       57:14    9:01     1:57:57
1840  Jeff Cramerding        M 35-39    212/602     1:02:54    9:01     1:57:58
1841  Chris Jones            M 40-44    169/559     1:02:23    9:01     1:57:58
1842  Mark Louis             M 45-49    144/455     1:00:51    9:01     1:57:58
1843  Emily Helm             F 35-39     89/942     1:01:29    9:01     1:57:59
1844  Ashley Duchak          F 18-24    132/953     1:01:55    9:01     1:57:59
1845  Kylie Litten           F 25-29   126/1117     1:02:20    9:01     1:57:59
1846  Jason Butcher          M 30-34    188/618     1:02:01    9:01     1:58:00
1847  Beckie Kurzner         F 40-44     70/883     1:00:56    9:01     1:58:00
1848  Bryant Fox             M 30-34    189/618     1:02:34    9:01     1:58:00
1849  Christie Dome          F 35-39     90/942     1:02:41    9:01     1:58:00
1850  Russell Sayre          M 45-49    145/455     1:02:21    9:01     1:58:00
1851  Alessandra Sayre       F 45-49     38/652     1:02:21    9:01     1:58:00
1852  Larry Yung             M 25-29    184/533     1:04:48    9:01     1:58:00
1853  Scott Kessel           M 25-29    185/533     1:02:35    9:01     1:58:01
1854  Barbara Mellman        F 25-29   127/1117     1:02:35    9:01     1:58:02
1855  James Patterson        M 55-59     44/239     1:03:42    9:01     1:58:02
1856  Fiona Cullen           F 40-44     71/883     1:01:25    9:01     1:58:02
1857  Lenny Herald           M 35-39    213/602     1:05:13    9:01     1:58:03
1858  Bill Vasques           M 35-39    214/602     1:01:40    9:01     1:58:03
1859  P.G. Sittenfeld        M 25-29    186/533     1:05:07    9:01     1:58:04
1860  Brittney Fey           F 18-24    133/953     1:02:26    9:01     1:58:04
1861  Charles Lyon           M 55-59     45/239     1:02:52    9:01     1:58:04
1862  Sarah Lisiecki Perkins F 30-34   121/1101     1:04:07    9:01     1:58:05
1863  Andrea Brunacini       F 18-24    134/953     1:02:21    9:01     1:58:05
1864  James Kirby            M 35-39    215/602       59:27    9:01     1:58:05
1865  Sara Johnson           F 35-39     91/942     1:02:02    9:01     1:58:05
1866  Norman Dietrich        M 60-64     14/122     1:20:55    9:01     1:58:06
1867  Anne Gracie            F 50-54     18/521     1:01:50    9:01     1:58:07
1868  Al Lloyd               M 60-64     15/122     1:00:53    9:02     1:58:08
1869  Franki Brinkmann       F 50-54     19/521     1:03:12    9:02     1:58:08
1870  Abby Miller            F 35-39     92/942     1:03:14    9:02     1:58:08
1871  Melissa Yockey         F 30-34   122/1101     1:02:51    9:02     1:58:09
1872  Jenna Hudson           F 25-29   128/1117     1:02:08    9:02     1:58:10
1873  Neil Schwartz          M 30-34    190/618     1:02:20    9:02     1:58:11
1874  Alissa Schwartz        F 30-34   123/1101     1:02:21    9:02     1:58:11
1875  Gretchen Lockhart      F 18-24    135/953     1:04:55    9:02     1:58:12
1876  Jay Padmanabhan        M 40-44    170/559     1:01:50    9:02     1:58:13
1877  James Jeffries         M 50-54     93/396     1:02:25    9:02     1:58:13
1878  Kirsten Owens          F 18-24    136/953     1:05:38    9:02     1:58:13
1879  Andrea Colbert         F 40-44     72/883     1:01:34    9:02     1:58:13
1880  John Jr Frey           M 50-54     94/396     1:02:26    9:02     1:58:14
1881  James Boone            M 18-24    152/369     1:00:37    9:02     1:58:14
1882  Jonathon Burkart       M 25-29    187/533     1:02:27    9:02     1:58:15
1883  Greg Willis            M 50-54     95/396       59:57    9:02     1:58:15
1884  James Long             M 45-49    146/455     1:00:26    9:02     1:58:15
1885  Douglas Walter         M 25-29    188/533     1:03:31    9:02     1:58:15
1886  Matthew De Young       M 25-29    189/533     1:01:20    9:02     1:58:15
1887  Matthew Westerfield    M 25-29    190/533     1:02:39    9:02     1:58:15
1888  Lesley Fleming         F 35-39     93/942     1:02:23    9:02     1:58:15
1889  Danna Baxley           F 30-34   124/1101     1:02:31    9:02     1:58:15
1890  Bernadine Boyd         F 45-49     39/652     1:01:38    9:02     1:58:15
1891  Karen Amaya            F 45-49     40/652     1:00:44    9:02     1:58:16
1892  Craig Ewing            M 30-34    191/618     1:02:57    9:02     1:58:16
1893  Greg Romshe            M 35-39    216/602     1:02:26    9:02     1:58:17
1894  Mallory Moore          F 25-29   129/1117     1:03:31    9:02     1:58:17
1895  Heather Thompson       F 35-39     94/942     1:02:12    9:02     1:58:18
1896  Michael Leming         M 25-29    191/533       58:03    9:02     1:58:18
1897  Bethanie Butcher       F 30-34   125/1101     1:03:18    9:02     1:58:18
1898  Julio Abanto           M 60-64     16/122     1:02:17    9:02     1:58:19
1899  Meredith Repke         F 18-24    137/953     1:02:05    9:02     1:58:20
1900  Patrick Hanlon         M 18-24    153/369     1:02:49    9:02     1:58:20
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1901  Christa Makrancy       F 35-39     95/942     1:03:48    9:03     1:58:21
1902  Patrick Hughes         M 40-44    171/559     1:02:11    9:03     1:58:21
1903  Mary Edelen            F 35-39     96/942     1:00:15    9:03     1:58:22
1904  Ashlee Edgell          F 18-24    138/953     1:02:33    9:03     1:58:22
1905  Michael Marcotte       M 45-49    147/455     1:00:10    9:03     1:58:23
1906  Jack Weston            M 30-34    192/618     1:05:58    9:03     1:58:23
1907  Brian Bice             M 35-39    217/602     1:02:55    9:03     1:58:23
1908  Thomas Sterling        M 30-34    193/618     1:01:38    9:03     1:58:23
1909  Aaron Senich           M 30-34    194/618     1:06:00    9:03     1:58:24
1910  Linda Carter           F 45-49     41/652     1:01:18    9:03     1:58:24
1911  Ane Policinski         F 01-13        1/7     1:04:40    9:03     1:58:24
1912  Vybhav Jetty           M 18-24    154/369       59:13    9:03     1:58:25
1913  Daniel Dilger          M 18-24    155/369     1:03:43    9:03     1:58:25
1914  Janean Parsons         F 35-39     97/942     1:02:14    9:03     1:58:25
1915  Tim Ludwig             M 30-34    195/618     1:04:19    9:03     1:58:25
1916  Brandon York           M 18-24    156/369     1:06:10    9:03     1:58:27
1917  Melanie Fitzgerald     F 30-34   126/1101     1:01:48    9:03     1:58:27
1918  Gina Elking            F 35-39     98/942     1:03:39    9:03     1:58:28
1919  Adrian Angell          M 45-49    148/455     1:01:20    9:03     1:58:29
1920  Nicholas Pendleton     M 30-34    196/618     1:00:28    9:03     1:58:29
1921  Steve Badinghaus       M 50-54     96/396     1:03:16    9:03     1:58:29
1922  David Groves           M 55-59     46/239     1:02:37    9:03     1:58:29
1923  Stuart Schafer         M 30-34    197/618     1:01:33    9:03     1:58:29
1924  Catherine Ball         F 18-24    139/953     1:02:03    9:03     1:58:29
1925  Kyle Depue             M 35-39    218/602     1:02:15    9:03     1:58:30
1926  Daniel Tomaszewski     M 14-17      43/89     1:08:07    9:03     1:58:30
1927  Daniel Hall            M 25-29    192/533     1:00:20    9:03     1:58:30
1928  Laura Schafer          F 25-29   130/1117     1:02:06    9:03     1:58:30
1929  Kristian Gatewood      M 30-34    198/618     1:00:38    9:03     1:58:30
1930  Rhonda Pacheco         F 30-34   127/1101     1:02:02    9:03     1:58:31
1931  John Arneth            M 25-29    193/533     1:02:23    9:03     1:58:31
1932  Amanda Malone          F 18-24    140/953     1:01:39    9:03     1:58:31
1933  Sarah Steenblock       F 25-29   131/1117     1:03:54    9:03     1:58:31
1934  Patrick Dollard        M 55-59     47/239     1:00:52    9:03     1:58:31
1935  Jill Poeppelman        F 18-24    141/953     1:03:42    9:03     1:58:31
1936  Katie Schoenenberger   F 35-39     99/942     1:03:35    9:04     1:58:34
1937  Lisa Frey              F 35-39    100/942     1:03:58    9:04     1:58:35
1938  Alec Dorn              M 18-24    157/369     1:00:21    9:04     1:58:35
1939  Deb Tisch              F 45-49     42/652     1:02:32    9:04     1:58:36
1940  Charles Hunt           M 30-34    199/618     1:01:21    9:04     1:58:36
1941  Jay Weller             M 35-39    219/602     1:04:25    9:04     1:58:36
1942  Pamela Rose            F 45-49     43/652     1:01:45    9:04     1:58:38
1943  Heather Hegarty        F 35-39    101/942     1:04:32    9:04     1:58:38
1944  Liz Shinn              F 25-29   132/1117     1:00:06    9:04     1:58:38
1945  Robert Metcalf         M 45-49    149/455     1:02:28    9:04     1:58:38
1946  Robby Sketch           M 14-17      44/89     1:00:43    9:04     1:58:38
1947  Courtney Hanzal        F 25-29   133/1117     1:02:51    9:04     1:58:39
1948  James Radley           M 25-29    194/533     1:01:56    9:04     1:58:39
1949  Lauren Meeth           F 25-29   134/1117     1:04:59    9:04     1:58:39
1950  Kevin Frye             M 45-49    150/455     1:02:02    9:04     1:58:39
1951  Scott Bachman          M 30-34    200/618     1:03:27    9:04     1:58:39
1952  Michelle Wagner        F 40-44     73/883     1:02:39    9:04     1:58:40
1953  Lisa Henson            F 35-39    102/942     1:02:00    9:04     1:58:40
1954  Scott Feeney           M 40-44    172/559       59:23    9:04     1:58:40
1955  David Fryman           M 50-54     97/396     1:02:22    9:04     1:58:41
1956  Jacob Nyman            M 30-34    201/618     1:03:33    9:04     1:58:41
1957  Timothy Mesecar        M 40-44    173/559     1:03:19    9:04     1:58:42
1958  Brooke Diller          F 18-24    142/953     1:02:30    9:04     1:58:42
1959  Allison Karhoff        F 18-24    143/953     1:02:30    9:04     1:58:42
1960  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        6/24     1:02:39    9:04     1:58:43
1961  Hannah Zimmerman       F 18-24    144/953     1:03:57    9:04     1:58:44
1962  Jeremiah Caudill       M 30-34    202/618       59:14    9:04     1:58:44
1963  Dana Gluck             F 45-49     44/652     1:02:52    9:04     1:58:44
1964  Curt Lipp              M 45-49    151/455     1:01:58    9:04     1:58:44
1965  Heather Cornett        F 35-39    103/942     1:02:07    9:04     1:58:44
1966  Mikel Larson           M 18-24    158/369     1:04:40    9:04     1:58:44
1967  David Swain            M 25-29    195/533     1:03:28    9:04     1:58:44
1968  Nicholas Schoultheis   M 18-24    159/369       59:59    9:04     1:58:44
1969  Kent Buchman           M 40-44    174/559     1:05:09    9:04     1:58:44
1970  Kim Schibi             F 30-34   128/1101     1:02:58    9:04     1:58:45
1971  Bill Schwecke          M 50-54     98/396     1:01:31    9:04     1:58:45
1972  Neal Schmidt           M 35-39    220/602     1:00:30    9:04     1:58:45
1973  Rob Knarr              M 35-39    221/602     1:03:24    9:04     1:58:46
1974  Tom Knarr              M 30-34    203/618     1:03:25    9:04     1:58:46
1975  Joseph Lindlau         M 40-44    175/559     1:01:06    9:05     1:58:47
1976  Michael Cox            M 55-59     48/239     1:02:53    9:05     1:58:49
1977  Kristy Devaney         F 30-34   129/1101     1:04:09    9:05     1:58:49
1978  Bill Bergmann          M 40-44    176/559     1:04:43    9:05     1:58:49
1979  Lee Smailes            F 60-64      1/153     1:00:36    9:05     1:58:50
1980  Ana Schumacher         F 35-39    104/942     1:01:44    9:05     1:58:51
1981  Bill Grothause         M 40-44    177/559     1:02:39    9:05     1:58:51
1982  John Hoffarth          M 45-49    152/455     1:02:17    9:05     1:58:51
1983  Jeffrey Jones          M 40-44    178/559     1:03:34    9:05     1:58:52
1984  Jennifer Schumacher    F 30-34   130/1101     1:03:45    9:05     1:58:52
1985  Paula Dennis           F 25-29   135/1117     1:01:54    9:05     1:58:52
1986  Frederic Schulkers     M 25-29    196/533     1:01:57    9:05     1:58:52
1987  Amanda Neiheisel       F 30-34   131/1101     1:01:57    9:05     1:58:52
1988  Joe Kennedy            M 50-54     99/396     1:03:21    9:05     1:58:52
1989  Colleen Beckman        F 45-49     45/652     1:03:13    9:05     1:58:52
1990  Casey Reed             M 18-24    160/369     1:00:14    9:05     1:58:52
1991  Kaitlyn Galish         F 25-29   136/1117     1:00:34    9:05     1:58:53
1992  Casey Galloway         M 30-34    204/618     1:01:47    9:05     1:58:53
1993  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/24     1:02:43    9:05     1:58:54
1994  Cindy Southall         F 40-44     74/883     1:02:22    9:05     1:58:54
1995  Sammi McCloud          F 18-24    145/953     1:05:30    9:05     1:58:54
1996  Ilena Meyer            F 14-17       8/80     1:00:46    9:05     1:58:54
1997  Jennifer Prenda        F 35-39    105/942     1:03:06    9:05     1:58:54
1998  Abby Stapf             F 18-24    146/953     1:05:38    9:05     1:58:55
1999  Cecil Mathai           M 35-39    222/602     1:02:29    9:05     1:58:55
2000  Dan Barford            M 35-39    223/602     1:00:42    9:05     1:58:55
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2001  Shawn Loy              F 40-44     75/883     1:01:46    9:05     1:58:56
2002  Jen Means              F 35-39    106/942     1:03:05    9:05     1:58:56
2003  Chelsea Smith          F 18-24    147/953     1:04:01    9:05     1:58:56
2004  Ann Edwards            F 25-29   137/1117     1:00:09    9:05     1:58:56
2005  William Shatto         M 40-44    179/559       58:56    9:05     1:58:56
2006  Megumi Sofukuwaki      F 35-39    107/942     1:03:22    9:05     1:58:56
2007  Jack Adams             M 40-44    180/559     1:03:22    9:05     1:58:56
2008  Patrick Moore          M 30-34    205/618     1:00:57    9:05     1:58:57
2009  Ken Schorsch           M 40-44    181/559     1:04:25    9:05     1:58:57
2010  Scott Smith            M 18-24    161/369     1:06:29    9:05     1:58:57
2011  Mike Pugh              M 35-39    224/602     1:03:34    9:05     1:58:58
2012  Cory Pugh              F 35-39    108/942     1:03:34    9:05     1:58:58
2013  Trecia Narcelles       F 40-44     76/883     1:06:06    9:05     1:58:58
2014  Sarah Stahl            F 40-44     77/883     1:02:23    9:05     1:58:58
2015  Nicholas Goyette       M 30-34    206/618     1:03:10    9:05     1:59:00
2016  Julia Ryan             F 18-24    148/953     1:04:53    9:06     1:59:00
2017  Kim Childers           F 40-44     78/883     1:00:50    9:06     1:59:00
2018  Pamela Kingma          F 40-44     79/883     1:03:16    9:06     1:59:01
2019  Jonathan Morse         M 40-44    182/559     1:03:47    9:06     1:59:02
2020  Matt Martin            M 35-39    225/602     1:01:59    9:06     1:59:02
2021  Kyle Cecil             M 25-29    197/533     1:00:07    9:06     1:59:02
2022  Chandra Vaddadi        M 45-49    153/455     1:02:29    9:06     1:59:03
2023  Sarah Lavash           F 25-29   138/1117     1:02:12    9:06     1:59:03
2024  Jim Voorhis            M 50-54    100/396     1:03:27    9:06     1:59:03
2025  Stuart Farrar          M 40-44    183/559     1:00:14    9:06     1:59:03
2026  Sherri Chan            F 25-29   139/1117     1:03:49    9:06     1:59:03
2027  Robert Ford            M 45-49    154/455     1:02:05    9:06     1:59:03
2028  Seth Brashear          M 18-24    162/369       58:16    9:06     1:59:04
2029  Kevin Jiang            M 18-24    163/369     1:04:08    9:06     1:59:04
2030  Michael Minton         M 25-29    198/533     1:03:13    9:06     1:59:05
2031  Lynn Freeman           F 40-44     80/883     1:02:42    9:06     1:59:05
2032  Chrissy Rother         F 18-24    149/953     1:01:30    9:06     1:59:08
2033  Michelle Dault         F 18-24    150/953     1:02:20    9:06     1:59:08
2034  Vincent Castrigano     M 25-29    199/533     1:00:55    9:06     1:59:08
2035  Katy Rudokas           F 18-24    151/953     1:00:56    9:06     1:59:09
2036  Bradon Dreyer          M 30-34    207/618     1:03:01    9:06     1:59:09
2037  Vanessa Gut            F 18-24    152/953     1:04:29    9:06     1:59:09
2038  Mia Jacobs             F 18-24    153/953     1:04:28    9:06     1:59:09
2039  Karla Barnhart         F 35-39    109/942     1:02:10    9:06     1:59:10
2040  Ilham David            F 45-49     46/652     1:01:53    9:06     1:59:11
2041  Kathleen Bucher        F 30-34   132/1101     1:02:20    9:06     1:59:11
2042  Sherri Lambrechts      F 40-44     81/883     1:02:58    9:06     1:59:11
2043  Rachael Clipson        F 30-34   133/1101       59:21    9:06     1:59:11
2044  Mandy Frey             F 25-29   140/1117     1:04:32    9:06     1:59:12
2045  Luke Fortney           M 35-39    226/602     1:04:33    9:06     1:59:13
2046  Ryan Blindauer         M 30-34    208/618     1:06:29    9:07     1:59:14
2047  Kristi Tatro           F 35-39    110/942     1:04:01    9:07     1:59:14
2048  Darik Page             M 14-17      45/89     1:04:02    9:07     1:59:15
2049  Heather Sheldon        F 40-44     82/883     1:04:01    9:07     1:59:15
2050  Richard Thomas         M 45-49    155/455       58:06    9:07     1:59:15
2051  Keifer Moreland        M 18-24    164/369     1:02:14    9:07     1:59:15
2052  Shannon Stratton       F 18-24    154/953     1:03:16    9:07     1:59:17
2053  Steve Leroy            M 65-69       2/58     1:04:05    9:07     1:59:17
2054  Janellle Staley        F 35-39    111/942     1:03:09    9:07     1:59:18
2055  Amy Robbins            F 40-44     83/883     1:03:06    9:07     1:59:18
2056  Mary Wagner            F 18-24    155/953     1:01:21    9:07     1:59:18
2057  Stephen Temmesfeld     M 25-29    200/533     1:01:25    9:07     1:59:19
2058  Brian Hennessey        M 18-24    165/369     1:04:17    9:07     1:59:20
2059  David Hayes            M 30-34    209/618     1:01:58    9:07     1:59:20
2060  Doug Hart              M 50-54    101/396     1:01:50    9:07     1:59:20
2061  Allen Thompson         M 40-44    184/559     1:03:09    9:07     1:59:21
2062  Rey Wilson             M 50-54    102/396       59:48    9:07     1:59:21
2063  Stephen Bellman        M 45-49    156/455     1:00:43    9:07     1:59:21
2064  Matt Curtin            M 18-24    166/369     1:03:47    9:07     1:59:22
2065  Anitra Edwards         F 35-39    112/942     1:02:58    9:07     1:59:23
2066  Daniel Odipo           M 50-54    103/396     1:03:18    9:07     1:59:23
2067  Ruth Roe               F 35-39    113/942     1:04:01    9:07     1:59:23
2068  Sarah Schaefer         F 18-24    156/953     1:03:10    9:07     1:59:24
2069  Julia Guard            F 30-34   134/1101     1:04:16    9:07     1:59:24
2070  Matt Gronefeld         M 25-29    201/533     1:05:15    9:07     1:59:25
2071  Anthony Warren         M 30-34    210/618     1:02:48    9:07     1:59:26
2072  Catherine Cook         F 25-29   141/1117     1:03:42    9:08     1:59:27
2073  Lori Timmerman         F 18-24    157/953     1:02:17    9:08     1:59:28
2074  Beth Borda             F 40-44     84/883     1:04:33    9:08     1:59:29
2075  Ed Meier               M 35-39    227/602     1:00:33    9:08     1:59:29
2076  Morgan Leahy           M 35-39    228/602     1:01:58    9:08     1:59:29
2077  Julie Weinheimer       F 50-54     20/521     1:01:15    9:08     1:59:30
2078  Uncle Leo              M 30-34    211/618     1:01:17    9:08     1:59:30
2079  Sarah Hawkins          F 30-34   135/1101     1:01:18    9:08     1:59:30
2080  Randy Bucker           M 30-34    212/618     1:01:54    9:08     1:59:31
2081  Johanna Willer         F 30-34   136/1101     1:02:02    9:08     1:59:31
2082  Morgan Prenger         F 18-24    158/953     1:06:50    9:08     1:59:32
2083  Amy Neltner            F 35-39    114/942     1:06:33    9:08     1:59:33
2084  Karl Sheldon           M 35-39    229/602     1:03:29    9:08     1:59:33
2085  Justin Roth            M 25-29    202/533     1:01:46    9:08     1:59:33
2086  Ed Tupman              M 40-44    185/559     1:03:50    9:08     1:59:34
2087  Alisha Lawrence        F 25-29   142/1117     1:05:29    9:08     1:59:35
2088  Marissa Carducci       F 18-24    159/953     1:05:47    9:08     1:59:35
2089  Julia Gaburo           F 18-24    160/953     1:04:34    9:08     1:59:35
2090  Tina Marck             F 50-54     21/521     1:02:52    9:08     1:59:35
2091  Julee Blue             F 35-39    115/942     1:02:08    9:08     1:59:35
2092  Ralph McFarland        M 30-34    213/618     1:03:28    9:08     1:59:35
2093  Sean Donovan           M 40-44    186/559     1:00:12    9:08     1:59:36
2094  Mark Muething          M 50-54    104/396     1:02:15    9:08     1:59:36
2095  Catalina Stancescu     F 40-44     85/883     1:03:00    9:08     1:59:36
2096  Lindsey Barbee         F 25-29   143/1117     1:03:48    9:08     1:59:38
2097  Sara Miller            F 18-24    161/953     1:02:51    9:08     1:59:38
2098  Paul Brackmann         M 18-24    167/369     1:05:09    9:08     1:59:38
2099  Jonathan Miller        M 18-24    168/369     1:02:51    9:08     1:59:39
2100  Jessica Teepen         F 25-29   144/1117     1:03:57    9:08     1:59:39

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 21/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Bill Hahn              M 18-24    169/369     1:04:57    9:08     1:59:39
2102  Charles Worcester      M 40-44    187/559     1:05:31    9:09     1:59:40
2103  Alex Granger           M 50-54    105/396     1:02:31    9:09     1:59:40
2104  Nicole Meli            F 35-39    116/942     1:01:52    9:09     1:59:40
2105  Lara Martinez          F 18-24    162/953     1:03:34    9:09     1:59:41
2106  Mark Campbell          M 40-44    188/559     1:03:33    9:09     1:59:42
2107  Beth Dumbauld          F 40-44     86/883     1:02:48    9:09     1:59:43
2108  Juan Esteban           M 25-29    203/533     1:05:41    9:09     1:59:43
2109  Melinda Bednarik       F 18-24    163/953       59:49    9:09     1:59:44
2110  Shannon Gray           F 30-34   137/1101     1:04:53    9:09     1:59:45
2111  Patrick Manford        M 30-34    214/618     1:04:35    9:09     1:59:46
2112  Bill Troxel            M 50-54    106/396     1:01:18    9:09     1:59:46
2113  Paul Noascono          M 35-39    230/602     1:03:10    9:09     1:59:46
2114  Doug Steiner           M 18-24    170/369     1:04:52    9:09     1:59:46
2115  Rose Hessler           F 18-24    164/953     1:00:04    9:09     1:59:47
2116  James Reynolds         M 35-39    231/602     1:02:25    9:09     1:59:48
2117  Michelle Stawicki      F 18-24    165/953     1:01:20    9:09     1:59:48
2118  John Graf              M 45-49    157/455     1:03:02    9:09     1:59:48
2119  Patricia West-Low      F 40-44     87/883     1:04:06    9:09     1:59:50
2120  Jose Luis Esparza      M 40-44    189/559     1:04:47    9:09     1:59:50
2121  Nicholas Detchon       M 30-34    215/618     1:02:19    9:09     1:59:50
2122  Joe Herald             M 30-34    216/618     1:06:25    9:09     1:59:51
2123  Michelle Derenski      F 30-34   138/1101     1:03:30    9:09     1:59:52
2124  Paula Jackson          F 45-49     47/652     1:00:11    9:09     1:59:52
2125  Meredith Willey        F 30-34   139/1101     1:01:05    9:10     1:59:53
2126  Kristyn Anderson       F 35-39    117/942     1:03:53    9:10     1:59:54
2127  Angela M. McDorman     F 40-44     88/883     1:04:30    9:10     1:59:54
2128  Joel Seibert           M 35-39    232/602     1:03:46    9:10     1:59:54
2129  Jorge Diaz             M 40-44    190/559     1:03:34    9:10     1:59:55
2130  Stephen Ellis          M 25-29    204/533     1:02:20    9:10     1:59:55
2131  Nicole Armbruster      F 18-24    166/953     1:04:15    9:10     1:59:55
2132  Jeff Wilcoxon          M 25-29    205/533     1:00:19    9:10     1:59:57
2133  Kristin Bugnitz        F 25-29   145/1117     1:02:53    9:10     1:59:57
2134  Benjamin Stayton       M 25-29    206/533     1:03:13    9:10     1:59:58
2135  Tia Draper             F 30-34   140/1101     1:03:28    9:10     1:59:58
2136  Joseph Nikstenas       M 40-44    191/559     1:02:44    9:10     1:59:58
2137  Anthony Campbell       M 40-44    192/559     1:04:00    9:10     1:59:59
2138  Lynn Stiver            F 25-29   146/1117     1:00:09    9:10     1:59:59
2139  Catherine Sinclair     F 30-34   141/1101     1:02:54    9:10     2:00:00
2140  Chris Barrilleaux      M 40-44    193/559     1:03:24    9:10     2:00:01
2141  Patricia Stafford      F 50-54     22/521     1:01:50    9:10     2:00:01
2142  Bill Finn              M 40-44    194/559     1:03:44    9:10     2:00:01
2143  Nicole Crase           F 30-34   142/1101     1:04:03    9:10     2:00:01
2144  Chris Heiert           M 40-44    195/559       52:26    9:10     2:00:02
2145  Martha Galli           F 25-29   147/1117     1:02:58    9:10     2:00:02
2146  Lydia Blaney           F 18-24    167/953     1:02:58    9:10     2:00:02
2147  Wolfgang Krenzer       M 35-39    233/602     1:03:31    9:10     2:00:03
2148  Nikki Stephens         F 30-34   143/1101     1:01:58    9:10     2:00:03
2149  Amanda Sturm           F 30-34   144/1101     1:00:53    9:10     2:00:04
2150  Ross Hart              M 25-29    207/533     1:05:16    9:10     2:00:04
2151  Gary Herbert           M 40-44    196/559     1:05:07    9:10     2:00:04
2152  Scott Jamison          M 50-54    107/396     1:01:32    9:10     2:00:04
2153  Dan Docherty           M 40-44    197/559     1:06:56    9:10     2:00:05
2154  Julie Smith            F 40-44     89/883     1:04:01    9:10     2:00:05
2155  Brian Niehaus          M 35-39    234/602     1:05:04    9:11     2:00:06
2156  Jen Schoenlein         F 35-39    118/942     1:03:34    9:11     2:00:06
2157  Angie Wilson           F 35-39    119/942     1:01:32    9:11     2:00:07
2158  Gregg Malpede          M 50-54    108/396     1:03:07    9:11     2:00:07
2159  Michael Bush           M 45-49    158/455     1:05:27    9:11     2:00:07
2160  Julie Hulslander       F 30-34   145/1101     1:04:25    9:11     2:00:07
2161  Michael Vornberg       M 50-54    109/396     1:03:44    9:11     2:00:08
2162  Bob Stump              M 45-49    159/455     1:03:53    9:11     2:00:08
2163  Ryan D. Maynus         M 30-34    217/618     1:03:43    9:11     2:00:09
2164  Jennie Schwalbach      F 35-39    120/942     1:01:36    9:11     2:00:09
2165  Abby Thomas            F 25-29   148/1117       59:57    9:11     2:00:09
2166  Katherine Barrett      F 18-24    168/953     1:02:58    9:11     2:00:10
2167  Casey Boyd             M 30-34    218/618     1:03:12    9:11     2:00:10
2168  Alex Aielli            M 25-29    208/533     1:04:35    9:11     2:00:10
2169  Dominic Lapus          M 40-44    198/559     1:00:18    9:11     2:00:11
2170  Colleen Werner         F 25-29   149/1117     1:04:43    9:11     2:00:11
2171  Jay Scott              M 50-54    110/396     1:04:12    9:11     2:00:11
2172  Dave Lockard           M 50-54    111/396     1:04:53    9:11     2:00:12
2173  Amy Wetter             F 35-39    121/942     1:02:44    9:11     2:00:13
2174  Eric Lapresto          M 45-49    160/455     1:04:39    9:11     2:00:14
2175  Abby Cales             F 18-24    169/953     1:08:20    9:11     2:00:14
2176  Kevin Hoy              M 40-44    199/559     1:02:31    9:11     2:00:15
2177  Susan Vogt             F 50-54     23/521     1:01:11    9:11     2:00:15
2178  Laura Holian           F 30-34   146/1101     1:03:15    9:11     2:00:16
2179  Kristine Hollon        F 30-34   147/1101     1:01:17    9:11     2:00:17
2180  Kenny Howard           M 30-34    219/618     1:00:28    9:11     2:00:17
2181  Garry Puckett          M 30-34    220/618     1:04:25    9:11     2:00:17
2182  Jared Hendricks        M 35-39    235/602     1:05:09    9:11     2:00:17
2183  Jody Flommersfeld      F 50-54     24/521     1:03:09    9:11     2:00:18
2184  Linda Sacco            F 40-44     90/883     1:03:17    9:11     2:00:18
2185  Lauren Yeager          F 18-24    170/953     1:05:12    9:12     2:00:19
2186  John Rumsey            M 50-54    112/396     1:02:16    9:12     2:00:19
2187  James Bauer            M 35-39    236/602       58:02    9:12     2:00:19
2188  Lana Towner            F 50-54     25/521     1:02:39    9:12     2:00:19
2189  Matthew Rowland        M 30-34    221/618     1:04:33    9:12     2:00:20
2190  Kayla Yeager           F 18-24    171/953     1:05:12    9:12     2:00:20
2191  Tiffany Kaiser         F 40-44     91/883     1:01:38    9:12     2:00:20
2192  Gary Yeager            M 50-54    113/396     1:05:12    9:12     2:00:20
2193  Eric Holzwarth         M 25-29    209/533     1:04:33    9:12     2:00:21
2194  Adam Prebola           M 30-34    222/618       59:55    9:12     2:00:21
2195  Catherine Scupham      F 25-29   150/1117     1:03:10    9:12     2:00:21
2196  Melissa Kostecki       F 30-34   148/1101     1:01:37    9:12     2:00:22
2197  Nathan Howard          M 35-39    237/602     1:05:06    9:12     2:00:22
2198  James Crosset          M 50-54    114/396     1:01:07    9:12     2:00:23
2199  Scott Mills            M 25-29    210/533     1:04:14    9:12     2:00:24
2200  Lynn Hall              F 40-44     92/883     1:04:55    9:12     2:00:24

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 22/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  David Knapp            M 25-29    211/533     1:06:23    9:12     2:00:26
2202  Ana Lackmeyer          F 40-44     93/883     1:02:02    9:12     2:00:26
2203  Lisa King              F 25-29   151/1117     1:02:33    9:12     2:00:26
2204  Alan Schwartz          M 50-54    115/396     1:03:38    9:12     2:00:26
2205  William Treacle        M 35-39    238/602     1:02:46    9:12     2:00:27
2206  Kris Toto              F 40-44     94/883     1:02:27    9:12     2:00:28
2207  Stephanie Ruehlmann    F 25-29   152/1117     1:03:23    9:12     2:00:28
2208  Shannon Trzcinski      F 35-39    122/942     1:02:30    9:12     2:00:28
2209  Steve Trzcinski        M 40-44    200/559     1:02:42    9:12     2:00:28
2210  Dawn Sherrill          F 35-39    123/942     1:03:27    9:12     2:00:28
2211  Dennis Callovi         M 30-34    223/618     1:04:25    9:12     2:00:29
2212  Sydney Hiance          F 18-24    172/953     1:02:05    9:12     2:00:29
2213  Earl Crane             M 30-34    224/618     1:02:43    9:12     2:00:30
2214  Steve McCabe           M 18-24    171/369     1:05:53    9:12     2:00:32
2215  Barbara Policastro     F 50-54     26/521     1:04:30    9:13     2:00:35
2216  Roumen Vladimirov      M 45-49    161/455     1:02:37    9:13     2:00:36
2217  Jeff Beerman           M 45-49    162/455     1:02:46    9:13     2:00:36
2218  Scot Cunningham        M 50-54    116/396     1:04:25    9:13     2:00:36
2219  Theodore Frazier       M 35-39    239/602     1:03:45    9:13     2:00:36
2220  Megan Roehm            F 18-24    173/953     1:03:40    9:13     2:00:36
2221  Bill Cambridge         M 60-64     17/122     1:02:26    9:13     2:00:36
2222  Lindsay Baker          F 25-29   153/1117     1:03:01    9:13     2:00:37
2223  Brian Pruitt-Goddard   M 18-24    172/369     1:03:05    9:13     2:00:37
2224  Ryan Clark             M 18-24    173/369     1:08:00    9:13     2:00:37
2225  Edmund Eldredge        M 50-54    117/396     1:06:51    9:13     2:00:38
2226  Kessha Fischer         F 35-39    124/942     1:04:51    9:13     2:00:38
2227  Michael Cavalieri      M 25-29    212/533     1:02:15    9:13     2:00:38
2228  Barbara McDermott      F 45-49     48/652     1:06:22    9:13     2:00:39
2229  Melanie Cavalieri      F 25-29   154/1117     1:02:17    9:13     2:00:39
2230  Danielle Dye           F 35-39    125/942     1:06:35    9:13     2:00:40
2231  Andrew Yenco           M 30-34    225/618     1:03:33    9:13     2:00:40
2232  Michael Melton         M 25-29    213/533     1:02:31    9:13     2:00:40
2233  Cody House             M 25-29    214/533     1:05:21    9:13     2:00:41
2234  Jacob Roehm            M 18-24    174/369     1:04:53    9:13     2:00:41
2235  Emma Dickison          F 45-49     49/652     1:02:14    9:13     2:00:43
2236  Maricor Docena         F 25-29   155/1117     1:02:42    9:13     2:00:43
2237  Sarah House            F 18-24    174/953     1:05:23    9:13     2:00:43
2238  Lisa Clements          F 40-44     95/883     1:03:05    9:13     2:00:43
2239  Tony Wagner            M 40-44    201/559     1:02:43    9:13     2:00:43
2240  Brian Kerstine         M 40-44    202/559     1:03:32    9:13     2:00:44
2241  Jessica Hartley        F 30-34   149/1101     1:05:20    9:13     2:00:44
2242  Chad Richter           M 45-49    163/455     1:04:12    9:13     2:00:44
2243  Brian Young            M 35-39    240/602     1:03:12    9:13     2:00:45
2244  Noah Caris             M 18-24    175/369     1:04:11    9:14     2:00:45
2245  Samantha Yung          F 18-24    175/953     1:04:30    9:14     2:00:45
2246  Angela Lykins          F 35-39    126/942     1:03:31    9:14     2:00:45
2247  Liz Snyder             F 35-39    127/942     1:04:40    9:14     2:00:45
2248  Brenna Seuch           F 25-29   156/1117     1:01:44    9:14     2:00:45
2249  Seth Brooks            M 18-24    176/369     1:04:16    9:14     2:00:47
2250  Jack Leboeuf           M 14-17      46/89     1:08:08    9:14     2:00:48
2251  Regina Lanham          F 40-44     96/883     1:04:03    9:14     2:00:48
2252  Andrea Helbach         F 25-29   157/1117     1:04:11    9:14     2:00:50
2253  Kyle McLaughlin        M 40-44    203/559     1:01:45    9:14     2:00:50
2254  Jeff Kuerbitz          M 18-24    177/369     1:03:26    9:14     2:00:51
2255  Frank Noyola           M 18-24    178/369     1:03:10    9:14     2:00:51
2256  Adrienne Gatton        F 40-44     97/883     1:03:20    9:14     2:00:52
2257  Robert Williams        M 30-34    226/618     1:00:27    9:14     2:00:52
2258  Jane Delisio           F 18-24    176/953     1:02:16    9:14     2:00:52
2259  Leslie Stegeman        F 18-24    177/953     1:02:16    9:14     2:00:52
2260  Myia Miller            F 30-34   150/1101     1:00:26    9:14     2:00:52
2261  Robert Hughes          M 45-49    164/455     1:03:18    9:14     2:00:52
2262  Laura Nemer            F 18-24    178/953     1:04:55    9:14     2:00:53
2263  Tara Theis             F 30-34   151/1101     1:03:20    9:14     2:00:53
2264  Andy Sloan             M 35-39    241/602     1:05:10    9:14     2:00:53
2265  James Levin            M 50-54    118/396     1:03:22    9:14     2:00:53
2266  Joseph Quinlan         M 30-34    227/618     1:02:37    9:14     2:00:54
2267  Lee Patton             M 30-34    228/618     1:04:41    9:14     2:00:54
2268  Rob Harpum             M 40-44    204/559     1:03:54    9:14     2:00:56
2269  Hilly McGahan          F 25-29   158/1117     1:02:30    9:14     2:00:57
2270  Terri Pignone          F 45-49     50/652     1:04:46    9:14     2:00:57
2271  Amber MacY             F 30-34   152/1101     1:04:12    9:14     2:00:58
2272  Shea Watson            M 18-24    179/369     1:05:48    9:15     2:00:59
2273  Dave Schroer           M 45-49    165/455     1:04:44    9:15     2:01:00
2274  Amy Hogerton           F 18-24    179/953     1:03:19    9:15     2:01:00
2275  Chris Moore            M 30-34    229/618     1:03:47    9:15     2:01:00
2276  Michael Adriatico      M 40-44    205/559     1:02:40    9:15     2:01:00
2277  Jessica Reinhart       F 18-24    180/953     1:03:19    9:15     2:01:00
2278  Jenifer Burt           F 40-44     98/883     1:02:17    9:15     2:01:00
2279  Tony Board             M 35-39    242/602     1:04:55    9:15     2:01:01
2280  Natalie Anton          F 18-24    181/953     1:02:17    9:15     2:01:02
2281  Scott Corless          M 40-44    206/559     1:03:07    9:15     2:01:03
2282  Olivia Cooke           F 14-17       9/80     1:02:59    9:15     2:01:03
2283  Heather Arredondo      F 40-44     99/883     1:03:59    9:15     2:01:04
2284  Andrea Blair           F 35-39    128/942     1:03:19    9:15     2:01:04
2285  Gary Taylor            M 50-54    119/396     1:04:42    9:15     2:01:04
2286  Jennifer Fedders       F 30-34   153/1101     1:04:30    9:15     2:01:04
2287  Cheryl Tracy           F 25-29   159/1117     1:03:04    9:15     2:01:04
2288  Brian Voorhees         M 30-34    230/618     1:02:38    9:15     2:01:05
2289  Victoria Marletta      F 35-39    129/942     1:03:37    9:15     2:01:05
2290  Kristine Donnelly      F 30-34   154/1101     1:07:11    9:15     2:01:05
2291  Randall Smith          M 45-49    166/455     1:04:01    9:15     2:01:06
2292  Michael Best           M 25-29    215/533     1:03:44    9:15     2:01:06
2293  Agustin Caceres        M 35-39    243/602     1:03:42    9:15     2:01:07
2294  Chris Hoskins          M 35-39    244/602     1:00:18    9:15     2:01:08
2295  Maria Widmann          F 18-24    182/953     1:01:13    9:15     2:01:08
2296  Ashley Kincaid         F 18-24    183/953     1:02:54    9:15     2:01:08
2297  Kent Stapleton         M 14-17      47/89     1:04:08    9:15     2:01:09
2298  Eric Jury              M 25-29    216/533       59:22    9:15     2:01:10
2299  Eric Aielli            M 30-34    231/618     1:04:48    9:15     2:01:11
2300  Justin Smith           M 35-39    245/602     1:03:05    9:16     2:01:11
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2301  David Lenzen           M 50-54    120/396     1:04:36    9:16     2:01:12
2302  Patrick Raabe          M 25-29    217/533     1:03:49    9:16     2:01:12
2303  Donde Anderson         F 30-34   155/1101     1:04:01    9:16     2:01:12
2304  William Mees           M 45-49    167/455     1:03:19    9:16     2:01:12
2305  Tim Kloppenborg        M 55-59     49/239     1:04:23    9:16     2:01:13
2306  Bob Peddenpohl         M 35-39    246/602     1:04:59    9:16     2:01:13
2307  Allison Jeffery        F 45-49     51/652     1:05:11    9:16     2:01:13
2308  Brian Doll             M 30-34    232/618     1:05:24    9:16     2:01:14
2309  Fiona Blainey          F 45-49     52/652     1:05:36    9:16     2:01:14
2310  Andrew Blainey         M 45-49    168/455     1:05:36    9:16     2:01:14
2311  Nelly Ostrovsky        F 45-49     53/652     1:04:19    9:16     2:01:14
2312  Julie Tomaszewski      F 35-39    130/942     1:04:09    9:16     2:01:15
2313  Eric Williams          M 50-54    121/396     1:03:53    9:16     2:01:15
2314  Paul Weisman           M 55-59     50/239     1:00:14    9:16     2:01:15
2315  Timothy Miller         M 25-29    218/533     1:05:49    9:16     2:01:15
2316  Jill Cobb              F 35-39    131/942     1:07:00    9:16     2:01:16
2317  Stephen Marks          M 18-24    180/369     1:01:53    9:16     2:01:16
2318  Poul Lemasters         M 40-44    207/559     1:06:37    9:16     2:01:16
2319  Shelly Conway          F 35-39    132/942     1:04:42    9:16     2:01:17
2320  Lauren Sural           F 18-24    184/953     1:06:04    9:16     2:01:18
2321  Shep Englander         M 45-49    169/455     1:03:03    9:16     2:01:18
2322  Irene Mittlestat       F 30-34   156/1101     1:03:59    9:16     2:01:19
2323  Sarah Buelterman       F 18-24    185/953     1:03:38    9:16     2:01:19
2324  Nani Makia             F 25-29   160/1117     1:03:22    9:16     2:01:20
2325  Emily Melick           F 25-29   161/1117     1:02:57    9:16     2:01:22
2326  Dana Azar              F 35-39    133/942     1:05:29    9:16     2:01:23
2327  Dewayne Hiebert        M 45-49    170/455     1:03:26    9:16     2:01:23
2328  Paul Broxterman        M 45-49    171/455     1:03:49    9:17     2:01:24
2329  Autumn Adams           F 14-17      10/80     1:01:38    9:17     2:01:25
2330  Cheryl Mootz           F 40-44    100/883     1:03:04    9:17     2:01:25
2331  Don Yohman             M 60-64     18/122     1:03:14    9:17     2:01:26
2332  Matthew Abraham        M 25-29    219/533     1:03:40    9:17     2:01:26
2333  Monica Gochioco        F 25-29   162/1117     1:03:17    9:17     2:01:26
2334  Stacy Deason           M 40-44    208/559     1:06:53    9:17     2:01:26
2335  Brian Maryo            M 30-34    233/618     1:04:05    9:17     2:01:26
2336  Rhonda Wabrick         F 40-44    101/883     1:04:09    9:17     2:01:26
2337  Scott McDermott        M 40-44    209/559     1:04:43    9:17     2:01:27
2338  Brian Christy          M 25-29    220/533     1:01:47    9:17     2:01:27
2339  Terry Adkins           M 45-49    172/455     1:05:13    9:17     2:01:27
2340  Dianne Kauflin         F 40-44    102/883     1:02:21    9:17     2:01:28
2341  Kevin Crotte           M 25-29    221/533     1:04:07    9:17     2:01:28
2342  Lauren Stafford        F 25-29   163/1117     1:02:48    9:17     2:01:28
2343  Eddie Kasner           M 30-34    234/618     1:02:42    9:17     2:01:28
2344  Robert Yoakum          M 50-54    122/396     1:03:54    9:17     2:01:29
2345  Lauren Wells           F 35-39    134/942     1:03:49    9:17     2:01:29
2346  Jayme Beinlich         F 35-39    135/942     1:04:06    9:17     2:01:29
2347  Mike Davis             M 45-49    173/455     1:02:31    9:17     2:01:30
2348  Kathleen Long          F 30-34   157/1101     1:04:22    9:17     2:01:30
2349  Kyle Yeagley           M 18-24    181/369     1:04:53    9:17     2:01:31
2350  Bethany Bynum          F 25-29   164/1117     1:02:01    9:17     2:01:31
2351  Jay Schwitzgebel       M 40-44    210/559     1:03:53    9:17     2:01:31
2352  Kayla Greenstone       F 18-24    186/953     1:02:47    9:17     2:01:31
2353  Rachel Hiler           F 18-24    187/953     1:02:46    9:17     2:01:32
2354  Todd Kist              M 35-39    247/602     1:01:52    9:17     2:01:32
2355  Jessica Taylor         F 01-13        2/7     1:05:24    9:17     2:01:32
2356  Tom Custer             M 45-49    174/455     1:01:59    9:17     2:01:32
2357  Lisa Markley           F 45-49     54/652     1:04:50    9:17     2:01:34
2358  Rich Roedersheimer     M 30-34    235/618     1:01:20    9:17     2:01:35
2359  Marsha Apsley          F 35-39    136/942     1:02:34    9:17     2:01:35
2360  Christie Dunaway       F 40-44    103/883     1:06:21    9:17     2:01:36
2361  Catherine De Villiers  F 50-54     27/521     1:03:30    9:17     2:01:36
2362  Willem De Villiers     M 50-54    123/396     1:03:30    9:17     2:01:36
2363  Tracy Adkins           F 40-44    104/883     1:02:46    9:17     2:01:36
2364  Jose Silva             M 40-44    211/559     1:08:17    9:17     2:01:36
2365  Mike Davis             M 45-49    175/455     1:04:50    9:17     2:01:37
2366  William Sheridan       M 30-34    236/618     1:02:58    9:18     2:01:37
2367  Rebecca Gagliano       F 35-39    137/942     1:03:34    9:18     2:01:38
2368  Matt McLaughlin        M 25-29    222/533     1:03:58    9:18     2:01:39
2369  Andrew Warmin          M 25-29    223/533     1:06:00    9:18     2:01:39
2370  Megan McAnelly         F 25-29   165/1117     1:04:14    9:18     2:01:39
2371  Tim Hentz              M 50-54    124/396     1:04:58    9:18     2:01:41
2372  Kathleen McChesney     F 30-34   158/1101     1:04:20    9:18     2:01:41
2373  Gary Amlung            M 60-64     19/122     1:05:29    9:18     2:01:43
2374  Drew Schneider         M 40-44    212/559     1:03:59    9:18     2:01:43
2375  Scott Ehrnschwender    M 55-59     51/239     1:04:13    9:18     2:01:44
2376  Duncan Lamar           M 14-17      48/89     1:03:49    9:18     2:01:45
2377  James Wiest            M 40-44    213/559     1:03:00    9:18     2:01:45
2378  Jill Meyer             F 18-24    188/953     1:05:05    9:18     2:01:45
2379  Rosa Sanchez           F 25-29   166/1117     1:03:06    9:18     2:01:45
2380  Jill Cruse             F 18-24    189/953     1:04:00    9:18     2:01:46
2381  Andy Koenig            M 18-24    182/369     1:03:36    9:18     2:01:46
2382  Melissa Schulz         F 40-44    105/883     1:02:18    9:18     2:01:46
2383  Jason Ball             M 30-34    237/618     1:02:04    9:18     2:01:46
2384  Judy Schletker         F 50-54     28/521     1:04:34    9:18     2:01:46
2385  Robert Hoffer          M 55-59     52/239     1:03:32    9:18     2:01:47
2386  Brian Olivier          M 30-34    238/618     1:05:30    9:18     2:01:47
2387  Candy Smith            F 50-54     29/521     1:04:38    9:18     2:01:48
2388  Kenyon Grand           M 18-24    183/369     1:02:27    9:18     2:01:48
2389  Tom Carskadon          M 18-24    184/369     1:06:09    9:18     2:01:49
2390  Robert Anning          M 40-44    214/559     1:03:41    9:18     2:01:49
2391  Katherine Crowther     F 40-44    106/883     1:03:43    9:19     2:01:50
2392  Kelly Fahey            F 25-29   167/1117     1:01:49    9:19     2:01:51
2393  Jin Kim                M 25-29    224/533     1:05:44    9:19     2:01:51
2394  Sallie Strand          F 45-49     55/652     1:03:39    9:19     2:01:51
2395  Benjamin Lee           M 25-29    225/533     1:02:50    9:19     2:01:52
2396  John Garter            M 45-49    176/455     1:03:40    9:19     2:01:53
2397  Tina Todd              F 45-49     56/652     1:03:50    9:19     2:01:53
2398  Ryan McGinnis          M 30-34    239/618     1:04:40    9:19     2:01:56
2399  Stacey Harry           F 35-39    138/942     1:04:12    9:19     2:01:59
2400  Martha Ford            F 45-49     57/652     1:05:26    9:19     2:01:59
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2401  Jeffrey Coleson        M 40-44    215/559     1:04:31    9:19     2:02:00
2402  Scott Johnstone        M 50-54    125/396     1:05:07    9:19     2:02:00
2403  Skip Ashcraft          M 60-64     20/122     1:04:52    9:19     2:02:01
2404  Scott Sherlock         M 30-34    240/618     1:03:53    9:19     2:02:01
2405  Kevin Moorman          M 40-44    216/559     1:05:08    9:19     2:02:02
2406  Mark Storch            M 45-49    177/455     1:02:34    9:19     2:02:03
2407  Ann Gainey             F 35-39    139/942     1:03:23    9:19     2:02:03
2408  Rachel Morris          F 18-24    190/953     1:04:08    9:19     2:02:03
2409  Kelly Rice             F 25-29   168/1117     1:01:30    9:20     2:02:04
2410  Sara Pearce            F 30-34   159/1101     1:03:47    9:20     2:02:04
2411  Michelle Schraer       F 45-49     58/652     1:03:46    9:20     2:02:06
2412  Kevin Mills            M 50-54    126/396     1:03:35    9:20     2:02:06
2413  Sara Mess              F 30-34   160/1101     1:04:33    9:20     2:02:07
2414  Chris Bugnitz          M 25-29    226/533     1:02:51    9:20     2:02:07
2415  Jeff Zwick             M 35-39    248/602     1:02:04    9:20     2:02:08
2416  Dawn Downs             F 45-49     59/652     1:05:13    9:20     2:02:09
2417  David Minx             M 45-49    178/455     1:06:19    9:20     2:02:10
2418  Teresa Schmidt         F 55-59      6/306     1:03:33    9:20     2:02:10
2419  Lissa Kokocinski       F 35-39    140/942     1:08:46    9:20     2:02:10
2420  Brandon Ebken          M 35-39    249/602     1:05:45    9:20     2:02:10
2421  Grace Van Melle        F 18-24    191/953     1:03:37    9:20     2:02:10
2422  Matthew Gertz          M 25-29    227/533     1:08:30    9:20     2:02:10
2423  Mandy Morgan           F 35-39    141/942     1:05:47    9:20     2:02:11
2424  Lucy Van Melle         F 18-24    192/953     1:03:37    9:20     2:02:11
2425  Eric Ritze             M 30-34    241/618     1:05:32    9:20     2:02:12
2426  Judy Pennington        F 45-49     60/652     1:05:24    9:20     2:02:12
2427  Megan Bachman          F 30-34   161/1101     1:04:41    9:20     2:02:12
2428  Nadine Morgan          F 30-34   162/1101     1:06:29    9:20     2:02:13
2429  James Smith            M 55-59     53/239     1:03:26    9:20     2:02:13
2430  Jill Toto              F 30-34   163/1101     1:02:41    9:20     2:02:13
2431  Scott Levan            M 35-39    250/602     1:02:21    9:20     2:02:14
2432  Chris Weinrich         M 45-49    179/455     1:04:27    9:20     2:02:14
2433  Alisa Burnham          F 45-49     61/652     1:05:53    9:20     2:02:14
2434  Mark Polimus           M 50-54    127/396     1:04:39    9:20     2:02:15
2435  Lauren Whittle         F 25-29   169/1117     1:06:09    9:20     2:02:15
2436  Ali Wirth              F 35-39    142/942     1:06:04    9:20     2:02:15
2437  Kelly Wittry           F 45-49     62/652     1:03:53    9:20     2:02:16
2438  Jon Steppe             M 45-49    180/455     1:01:17    9:20     2:02:16
2439  Carrie Fuller          F 35-39    143/942     1:07:19    9:21     2:02:18
2440  Brittany Richter       F 18-24    193/953     1:05:02    9:21     2:02:18
2441  Lindsey Cencula        F 25-29   170/1117     1:03:21    9:21     2:02:19
2442  Marc Mitalski          M 30-34    242/618     1:00:18    9:21     2:02:19
2443  Amy Watkins            F 30-34   164/1101     1:07:19    9:21     2:02:19
2444  Jaqueline Combs        F 18-24    194/953     1:05:46    9:21     2:02:19
2445  Melissa Keiser         F 18-24    195/953     1:05:03    9:21     2:02:19
2446  Chuck Matala           M 60-64     21/122     1:02:34    9:21     2:02:20
2447  Kyle Schneider         M 25-29    228/533     1:03:01    9:21     2:02:20
2448  Mark Bugnitz           M 55-59     54/239     1:02:50    9:21     2:02:20
2449  Adam Schlueter         M 30-34    243/618     1:03:16    9:21     2:02:20
2450  Mp Illig               F 50-54     30/521     1:05:46    9:21     2:02:21
2451  Ben Endres             M 18-24    185/369     1:05:33    9:21     2:02:21
2452  Stephanie Adams        F 18-24    196/953     1:05:34    9:21     2:02:21
2453  Laurie Vandierendonck  F 45-49     63/652     1:04:00    9:21     2:02:22
2454  Denny Rieman           M 40-44    217/559     1:02:37    9:21     2:02:22
2455  Jennifer Rieman        F 45-49     64/652     1:02:37    9:21     2:02:22
2456  Caroline Dunn          F 18-24    197/953     1:06:28    9:21     2:02:22
2457  Bill Berkey            M 40-44    218/559     1:01:37    9:21     2:02:22
2458  Bradley Pompos         M 30-34    244/618     1:03:03    9:21     2:02:23
2459  Kristen Suvick         F 45-49     65/652     1:10:19    9:21     2:02:24
2460  Tarsils Ferreira       M 25-29    229/533     1:04:18    9:21     2:02:25
2461  Nat Freeman            M 18-24    186/369       58:16    9:21     2:02:25
2462  Becky Hill             F 25-29   171/1117     1:06:31    9:21     2:02:27
2463  Francisco Morillo      M 25-29    230/533     1:01:06    9:21     2:02:27
2464  Mike Debrosse          M 30-34    245/618     1:01:10    9:21     2:02:27
2465  Amanda Lingua          F 25-29   172/1117     1:04:49    9:21     2:02:28
2466  Bridget McChristian    F 30-34   165/1101     1:03:18    9:21     2:02:28
2467  Shannon Woods          F 35-39    144/942     1:03:49    9:21     2:02:28
2468  Kristi Greco           F 35-39    145/942     1:05:11    9:21     2:02:29
2469  Brian Manley           M 45-49    181/455     1:03:16    9:21     2:02:29
2470  Laura Combs            F 25-29   173/1117     1:04:07    9:21     2:02:29
2471  Heather Lord           F 40-44    107/883     1:06:09    9:22     2:02:31
2472  Mark Jackson           M 25-29    231/533     1:04:15    9:22     2:02:32
2473  Kori Andrews           F 35-39    146/942     1:03:44    9:22     2:02:33
2474  Greg Simecek           M 18-24    187/369     1:04:46    9:22     2:02:33
2475  Miranda Collins        F 40-44    108/883     1:05:42    9:22     2:02:34
2476  Janis Norris           F 45-49     66/652     1:05:10    9:22     2:02:34
2477  Chris Powell           M 45-49    182/455     1:06:52    9:22     2:02:34
2478  Peggy McGrath          F 18-24    198/953     1:06:03    9:22     2:02:35
2479  Cathy Crotty           F 50-54     31/521     1:03:33    9:22     2:02:37
2480  Ryan Perkins           M 35-39    251/602     1:04:23    9:22     2:02:37
2481  Dawn Cooper            F 40-44    109/883     1:03:37    9:22     2:02:38
2482  Joseph Drew            M 40-44    219/559     1:06:44    9:22     2:02:38
2483  David Tuckett          M 40-44    220/559     1:06:44    9:22     2:02:39
2484  Hope Barth             F 14-17      11/80     1:02:28    9:22     2:02:39
2485  Danielle Prickel       F 25-29   174/1117     1:06:33    9:22     2:02:39
2486  Emily Penn             F 14-17      12/80     1:06:00    9:22     2:02:39
2487  Julie Nicholas         F 30-34   166/1101     1:08:33    9:22     2:02:40
2488  Rachael Mintz-Cole     F 25-29   175/1117     1:04:35    9:22     2:02:40
2489  Melissa Mueller        F 25-29   176/1117     1:04:16    9:22     2:02:42
2490  Edward Anton           M 45-49    183/455     1:03:35    9:22     2:02:42
2491  Keith Cooper           M 35-39    252/602     1:06:55    9:23     2:02:43
2492  Phil Kaplan            M 45-49    184/455     1:02:02    9:23     2:02:43
2493  Rick Wickstrom         M 50-54    128/396     1:02:35    9:23     2:02:43
2494  Mark Sneider           M 45-49    185/455     1:02:54    9:23     2:02:44
2495  Kristopher Cooper      M 35-39    253/602     1:06:55    9:23     2:02:45
2496  Aaron Abraham          M 14-17      49/89     1:04:13    9:23     2:02:46
2497  Jessica McVey          F 30-34   167/1101     1:05:01    9:23     2:02:47
2498  Katie Craven           F 30-34   168/1101     1:05:00    9:23     2:02:47
2499  Luis Soler             M 30-34    246/618     1:04:46    9:23     2:02:48
2500  Debbie Dunn            F 50-54     32/521     1:05:10    9:23     2:02:48
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2501  Paul Peters            M 50-54    129/396     1:03:42    9:23     2:02:49
2502  Henry Stachura         M 55-59     55/239     1:02:46    9:23     2:02:49
2503  Sarah Blakely          F 25-29   177/1117     1:04:55    9:23     2:02:49
2504  Erica Fenech           F 25-29   178/1117     1:04:54    9:23     2:02:49
2505  Jonathan Snyder        M 35-39    254/602     1:03:41    9:23     2:02:50
2506  Amanda Cawdrey         F 50-54     33/521     1:05:25    9:23     2:02:50
2507  Emily Ireland          F 35-39    147/942     1:01:24    9:23     2:02:50
2508  Eric Platt             M 40-44    221/559       59:04    9:23     2:02:50
2509  Nicole Pakos           F 18-24    199/953     1:07:09    9:23     2:02:51
2510  Katie Greulich         F 25-29   179/1117     1:08:19    9:23     2:02:51
2511  Kim Elliott            F 18-24    200/953     1:04:02    9:23     2:02:51
2512  Casey Wyckoff          M 40-44    222/559     1:04:11    9:23     2:02:51
2513  Daniel Everson         M 45-49    186/455     1:03:04    9:23     2:02:52
2514  Sarah Jordan           F 25-29   180/1117     1:08:20    9:23     2:02:52
2515  Henry Rincon           M 45-49    187/455     1:03:12    9:23     2:02:52
2516  Sarah Kiefer           F 30-34   169/1101     1:04:41    9:23     2:02:53
2517  Billie Bell            M 30-34    247/618     1:06:29    9:23     2:02:53
2518  Brian Williamson       M 35-39    255/602     1:01:21    9:23     2:02:54
2519  John Niedermeier       M 50-54    130/396     1:07:03    9:23     2:02:54
2520  Richard Peppers        M 60-64     22/122     1:06:12    9:23     2:02:55
2521  Stacey Walter          F 35-39    148/942     1:03:31    9:23     2:02:55
2522  Mark Simes             M 50-54    131/396     1:04:32    9:24     2:02:57
2523  Carolyn Salisbury      F 25-29   181/1117     1:04:47    9:24     2:02:57
2524  Steven Burchett        M 55-59     56/239     1:05:20    9:24     2:02:57
2525  Larry Hufford          M 40-44    223/559     1:08:55    9:24     2:02:57
2526  Bob Wahlke             M 60-64     23/122     1:03:51    9:24     2:02:58
2527  Kris Wahlke            M 35-39    256/602     1:04:02    9:24     2:02:58
2528  Lindsey Tyberg Steuer  F 35-39    149/942     1:03:49    9:24     2:02:58
2529  Douglas Heavilin       M 35-39    257/602     1:07:32    9:24     2:02:58
2530  Stacey Koch            F 40-44    110/883     1:05:16    9:24     2:02:58
2531  Tim Antil              M 25-29    232/533     1:07:49    9:24     2:02:59
2532  Bryan Wolf             M 40-44    224/559     1:03:07    9:24     2:02:59
2533  Caitlin Coors          F 18-24    201/953     1:03:11    9:24     2:03:00
2534  Steve Winchester       M 45-49    188/455     1:02:28    9:24     2:03:00
2535  David Wallace          M 45-49    189/455     1:05:15    9:24     2:03:01
2536  John Roflow            M 30-34    248/618     1:04:19    9:24     2:03:03
2537  Sarah Hudak            F 40-44    111/883     1:02:44    9:24     2:03:03
2538  Liz Hunt               F 18-24    202/953     1:03:25    9:24     2:03:03
2539  David Mulder           M 45-49    190/455     1:03:22    9:24     2:03:03
2540  Beth Placko            F 25-29   182/1117     1:04:54    9:24     2:03:04
2541  Rob Seal               M 14-17      50/89     1:00:40    9:24     2:03:04
2542  Danielle Sullivan      F 25-29   183/1117     1:04:55    9:24     2:03:05
2543  James Kennedy          M 35-39    258/602     1:04:20    9:24     2:03:05
2544  Jennifer Rodriguez     F 40-44    112/883     1:04:47    9:24     2:03:05
2545  Rob Decker             M 25-29    233/533       59:21    9:24     2:03:05
2546  Ryan Sketch            M 18-24    188/369     1:00:44    9:24     2:03:07
2547  J.B. Bernhard          M 18-24    189/369     1:02:37    9:24     2:03:07
2548  Larry Hudson           M 45-49    191/455     1:06:00    9:24     2:03:07
2549  Marisa Hudson          F 35-39    150/942     1:06:00    9:24     2:03:08
2550  Jens Sutmoller         M 25-29    234/533     1:12:00    9:24     2:03:09
2551  Adam Wallace           M 35-39    259/602     1:05:40    9:24     2:03:09
2552  Melinda Devore         F 18-24    203/953     1:05:18    9:24     2:03:09
2553  Jessica Kirkpatrick    F 30-34   170/1101     1:05:40    9:25     2:03:09
2554  William Winters        M 30-34    249/618     1:05:26    9:25     2:03:09
2555  Melissa Graf           F 25-29   184/1117     1:04:06    9:25     2:03:09
2556  Sunny Osborne          F 25-29   185/1117     1:04:15    9:25     2:03:10
2557  Carrie Garter          F 35-39    151/942     1:03:42    9:25     2:03:10
2558  Nicole Herzig          F 35-39    152/942     1:04:52    9:25     2:03:11
2559  Daniel Kiracofe        M 30-34    250/618     1:03:43    9:25     2:03:11
2560  Emily Leising          F 25-29   186/1117     1:03:55    9:25     2:03:13
2561  Melissa Berrier        F 35-39    153/942     1:06:28    9:25     2:03:13
2562  Matt Dentino           M 45-49    192/455     1:06:54    9:25     2:03:13
2563  Dina Figurski          F 25-29   187/1117     1:05:47    9:25     2:03:14
2564  Kelly Rickert          F 30-34   171/1101     1:05:08    9:25     2:03:14
2565  Lauren McLaughlin      F 18-24    204/953     1:05:15    9:25     2:03:15
2566  Joey Knapp             M 18-24    190/369     1:06:22    9:25     2:03:15
2567  Timothy Dickman        M 14-17      51/89     1:02:14    9:25     2:03:15
2568  Emilie Hoeper          F 18-24    205/953     1:06:48    9:25     2:03:15
2569  Mari Thomas            F 40-44    113/883     1:05:30    9:25     2:03:15
2570  Colleen Harmeyer       F 40-44    114/883     1:05:09    9:25     2:03:15
2571  Matthew Rolfes         M 18-24    191/369     1:03:18    9:25     2:03:16
2572  Robert Hall            M 40-44    225/559     1:06:17    9:25     2:03:16
2573  Chip Mahaney           M 45-49    193/455     1:03:51    9:25     2:03:17
2574  Colleen Duffy          F 45-49     67/652     1:05:58    9:25     2:03:17
2575  Peggy Gerou            F 55-59      7/306     1:05:06    9:25     2:03:17
2576  Abigail Teeters        F 25-29   188/1117     1:06:13    9:25     2:03:18
2577  Maribeth Greenberg     F 30-34   172/1101     1:04:09    9:25     2:03:18
2578  Christopher Falkowski  M 25-29    235/533     1:01:23    9:25     2:03:18
2579  Jody Nelson            F 40-44    115/883     1:06:34    9:25     2:03:18
2580  Bryan Rasmussen        M 25-29    236/533     1:02:43    9:25     2:03:19
2581  Michael Myers          M 40-44    226/559     1:03:39    9:25     2:03:19
2582  Don Smith              M 50-54    132/396     1:06:33    9:25     2:03:19
2583  Jerzy Szaflarski       M 40-44    227/559     1:07:01    9:25     2:03:19
2584  Ben Fricke             M 18-24    192/369     1:04:52    9:25     2:03:20
2585  Deb Fillman            F 50-54     34/521     1:04:08    9:25     2:03:21
2586  Joshua Ratliff         M 25-29    237/533     1:02:36    9:25     2:03:21
2587  Ashley Hoeffer         F 18-24    206/953     1:08:16    9:26     2:03:23
2588  Matthew Jones          M 25-29    238/533     1:06:26    9:26     2:03:23
2589  Kate Alvear            F 40-44    116/883     1:04:34    9:26     2:03:23
2590  Michael Vogt           M 60-64     24/122     1:04:41    9:26     2:03:23
2591  Joe Grace              M 25-29    239/533     1:10:28    9:26     2:03:24
2592  Lauren Vogt            F 25-29   189/1117     1:04:41    9:26     2:03:24
2593  Robert Gregory         M 35-39    260/602     1:04:27    9:26     2:03:24
2594  John Stieha            M 50-54    133/396     1:04:42    9:26     2:03:25
2595  Katie Ly               F 40-44    117/883     1:05:27    9:26     2:03:25
2596  Marianne Pease         F 40-44    118/883     1:03:58    9:26     2:03:26
2597  Jeremy Christman       M 25-29    240/533     1:07:13    9:26     2:03:27
2598  Heather Oswalt         F 30-34   173/1101     1:04:56    9:26     2:03:27
2599  Mike Bradley           M 45-49    194/455     1:05:49    9:26     2:03:28
2600  David Driver           M 40-44    228/559     1:04:28    9:26     2:03:30
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2601  Elizabeth Driver       F 35-39    154/942     1:04:28    9:26     2:03:30
2602  Cecily Dexter          F 60-64      2/153     1:05:03    9:26     2:03:31
2603  Greg Chapman           M 40-44    229/559     1:04:56    9:26     2:03:32
2604  Eric Granberg          M 50-54    134/396     1:03:58    9:26     2:03:33
2605  Mark Exterkamp         M 40-44    230/559     1:00:05    9:26     2:03:33
2606  Samantha Pitman        F 25-29   190/1117     1:04:47    9:26     2:03:33
2607  Wesley Jones           M 18-24    193/369     1:02:17    9:26     2:03:34
2608  Brenda Pauly           F 50-54     35/521     1:06:01    9:26     2:03:34
2609  Michelle Ogg           F 30-34   174/1101     1:06:48    9:26     2:03:34
2610  Melanie Oberrecht      F 30-34   175/1101     1:05:32    9:26     2:03:34
2611  Lorraine Bologna       F 18-24    207/953     1:09:48    9:26     2:03:35
2612  Brandon Tartaglia      M 25-29    241/533     1:04:25    9:27     2:03:35
2613  Melissa Schwalllie     F 50-54     36/521     1:04:08    9:27     2:03:36
2614  Christy Vogel          F 30-34   176/1101     1:05:00    9:27     2:03:36
2615  Mauricio Perez         M 30-34    251/618       58:24    9:27     2:03:37
2616  Brian Code             M 50-54    135/396     1:04:09    9:27     2:03:37
2617  Leah Palmer            F 45-49     68/652     1:04:45    9:27     2:03:37
2618  Marie Lemut            F 50-54     37/521     1:04:43    9:27     2:03:39
2619  Niresh Hariparsad      M 35-39    261/602     1:02:44    9:27     2:03:39
2620  Jay Gough              M 45-49    195/455     1:04:12    9:27     2:03:39
2621  Carol Neiheisel        F 40-44    119/883     1:04:48    9:27     2:03:39
2622  Jim Hudson             M 45-49    196/455     1:03:11    9:27     2:03:40
2623  Edward Fox             M 35-39    262/602     1:08:07    9:27     2:03:40
2624  Thomas Kirk            M 40-44    231/559     1:04:56    9:27     2:03:41
2625  Nicole Selker          F 25-29   191/1117     1:05:28    9:27     2:03:41
2626  Kara Zimmerman         F 18-24    208/953       59:06    9:27     2:03:42
2627  Marla Biondo           F 40-44    120/883     1:04:21    9:27     2:03:42
2628  Crista Yeager          F 35-39    155/942     1:03:50    9:27     2:03:42
2629  Debbie Bowman          F 40-44    121/883     1:05:57    9:27     2:03:42
2630  Patty Herlinger        F 45-49     69/652     1:05:35    9:27     2:03:44
2631  Brian Walter           M 30-34    252/618     1:01:39    9:27     2:03:44
2632  Chris Carthew          M 30-34    253/618     1:06:51    9:27     2:03:44
2633  Celeste Buckley        F 25-29   192/1117     1:04:38    9:27     2:03:45
2634  Jacky Jean-Charles     M 40-44    232/559     1:04:44    9:27     2:03:45
2635  Kayla Kilmer           F 25-29   193/1117     1:03:38    9:27     2:03:46
2636  Jayne Heekin           F 30-34   177/1101     1:06:26    9:27     2:03:46
2637  Greg Allen             M 35-39    263/602     1:02:41    9:27     2:03:48
2638  Brenda Anderson        F 45-49     70/652     1:06:10    9:27     2:03:48
2639  John Parker            M 35-39    264/602     1:06:04    9:27     2:03:48
2640  Dana Bright            F 30-34   178/1101     1:06:40    9:27     2:03:48
2641  Kim Goddard            F 50-54     38/521     1:04:05    9:27     2:03:48
2642  Kody Law               M 18-24    194/369     1:03:16    9:27     2:03:48
2643  Joshua Gerstner        M 30-34    254/618     1:03:08    9:28     2:03:48
2644  Brent Prenger          M 25-29    242/533     1:04:28    9:28     2:03:49
2645  Chris Witzgall         M 45-49    197/455     1:06:24    9:28     2:03:49
2646  Bitsy Smyjunas         F 45-49     71/652     1:06:05    9:28     2:03:49
2647  Julia Gibson           F 35-39    156/942     1:03:24    9:28     2:03:50
2648  Kimberly Stites        F 30-34   179/1101     1:06:44    9:28     2:03:50
2649  Melinda Jackson        F 30-34   180/1101     1:02:47    9:28     2:03:51
2650  Kristie Vanauken       F 40-44    122/883     1:04:32    9:28     2:03:52
2651  Jonathan Taylor        M 25-29    243/533     1:03:20    9:28     2:03:52
2652  Michael Patti          M 25-29    244/533     1:03:14    9:28     2:03:52
2653  Theresa Nguyen         F 18-24    209/953     1:04:43    9:28     2:03:54
2654  Valerie Sandru         F 45-49     72/652     1:05:51    9:28     2:03:55
2655  Morgan McClure         F 18-24    210/953     1:06:42    9:28     2:03:55
2656  Myranda Boyd           F 25-29   194/1117     1:05:58    9:28     2:03:55
2657  Sean Fertick           M 18-24    195/369     1:08:22    9:28     2:03:55
2658  Maria Eshman           F 35-39    157/942     1:04:34    9:28     2:03:55
2659  Jisi An                M 45-49    198/455     1:02:36    9:28     2:03:55
2660  Eric Airgood           M 35-39    265/602     1:03:35    9:28     2:03:56
2661  Amy Bryce              F 40-44    123/883     1:05:42    9:28     2:03:56
2662  David Evans            M 25-29    245/533     1:00:16    9:28     2:03:57
2663  Scott Graham           M 45-49    199/455     1:05:15    9:28     2:03:57
2664  Nickolas Visser        M 18-24    196/369     1:08:58    9:28     2:03:58
2665  John Moore             M 30-34    255/618       59:39    9:28     2:03:59
2666  Tracy Murphy           F 45-49     73/652     1:05:45    9:28     2:03:59
2667  David Gothard          M 60-64     25/122     1:04:34    9:28     2:03:59
2668  Jennifer Miller        F 30-34   181/1101     1:06:30    9:28     2:03:59
2669  Christina Gehring      F 30-34   182/1101     1:04:06    9:28     2:03:59
2670  Geoff Lehman           M 25-29    246/533     1:06:44    9:28     2:04:00
2671  Mary Jo Powers         F 35-39    158/942     1:06:13    9:28     2:04:00
2672  David Broxterman       M 40-44    233/559     1:05:34    9:28     2:04:00
2673  Heather Bosley         F 30-34   183/1101     1:06:42    9:28     2:04:00
2674  Brittany Grote         F 25-29   195/1117     1:06:44    9:28     2:04:00
2675  Karl Fricke            M 50-54    136/396     1:04:51    9:29     2:04:02
2676  Lisa Labeau            F 30-34   184/1101     1:05:21    9:29     2:04:02
2677  Julie Lundin           F 40-44    124/883     1:06:54    9:29     2:04:04
2678  Eric France            M 35-39    266/602     1:03:12    9:29     2:04:05
2679  Carl Kindberg          M 50-54    137/396     1:06:00    9:29     2:04:06
2680  Tom Schar              M 30-34    256/618     1:03:09    9:29     2:04:06
2681  Mia Pollock            F 18-24    211/953     1:05:15    9:29     2:04:06
2682  Eamonn Finnegan        M 45-49    200/455     1:01:09    9:29     2:04:06
2683  Richard Wheeler        M 55-59     57/239     1:03:21    9:29     2:04:07
2684  Todd Miller            M 40-44    234/559     1:05:04    9:29     2:04:08
2685  Darrell McNall         M 30-34    257/618     1:04:54    9:29     2:04:09
2686  Kevin Ollier           M 55-59     58/239     1:04:57    9:29     2:04:09
2687  Erinn Dubay            F 35-39    159/942     1:04:59    9:29     2:04:11
2688  Dean Catalano          M 40-44    235/559     1:05:58    9:29     2:04:11
2689  Lynn Arenas            F 45-49     74/652     1:05:25    9:29     2:04:11
2690  Jeff Schlessman        M 30-34    258/618     1:05:39    9:29     2:04:12
2691  Lyn Prince             F 35-39    160/942     1:04:11    9:29     2:04:12
2692  Gregory Prince         M 40-44    236/559     1:04:11    9:29     2:04:12
2693  Cindy Batta            F 45-49     75/652     1:03:39    9:29     2:04:12
2694  Nicole Shinski         F 30-34   185/1101     1:05:53    9:29     2:04:13
2695  Mary Reid              F 25-29   196/1117     1:03:56    9:29     2:04:13
2696  Sarah Gordon           F 25-29   197/1117     1:05:37    9:29     2:04:13
2697  Nikolaus Dilger        M 45-49    201/455     1:03:41    9:29     2:04:13
2698  Nathalie Trudeau       F 40-44    125/883     1:05:20    9:29     2:04:13
2699  Chapin Fraser          F 40-44    126/883     1:04:41    9:29     2:04:14
2700  Ty Dubay               M 35-39    267/602     1:05:02    9:29     2:04:14
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2701  Karl Hoalst            M 30-34    259/618     1:02:35    9:29     2:04:14
2702  Jason Oswald           M 30-34    260/618     1:04:13    9:29     2:04:14
2703  Allan Lindner          M 30-34    261/618     1:04:36    9:29     2:04:14
2704  Ryan Calvin            M 25-29    247/533     1:06:34    9:30     2:04:15
2705  Carlyle S Jones        F 55-59      8/306     1:04:40    9:30     2:04:15
2706  Breanne Osborne        F 30-34   186/1101     1:04:10    9:30     2:04:15
2707  Karen Oswald           F 30-34   187/1101     1:04:15    9:30     2:04:16
2708  Charles Heritage       M 55-59     59/239     1:07:06    9:30     2:04:16
2709  Jason Tipton           M 35-39    268/602     1:02:38    9:30     2:04:17
2710  Jason Taylor           M 35-39    269/602     1:04:08    9:30     2:04:18
2711  Laura Arcuri           F 35-39    161/942     1:06:19    9:30     2:04:18
2712  Sean Corcoran          M 25-29    248/533     1:04:11    9:30     2:04:19
2713  Thomas Ulrich          M 30-34    262/618     1:06:56    9:30     2:04:19
2714  Brianne Diehl          F 18-24    212/953     1:05:46    9:30     2:04:19
2715  Lindsey Welsh          F 18-24    213/953     1:05:46    9:30     2:04:19
2716  Shelby Ulrich          F 25-29   198/1117     1:07:48    9:30     2:04:19
2717  Christine Carucci      F 35-39    162/942     1:04:58    9:30     2:04:19
2718  Brian Newberg          M 45-49    202/455     1:05:41    9:30     2:04:19
2719  Ron Cramer             M 45-49    203/455     1:06:11    9:30     2:04:20
2720  Josh McIntire          M 30-34    263/618     1:00:12    9:30     2:04:20
2721  Lisa Sipf              F 50-54     39/521     1:06:27    9:30     2:04:20
2722  Brian Kriov            M 25-29    249/533     1:01:05    9:30     2:04:21
2723  Mike Tonnis            M 50-54    138/396     1:07:14    9:30     2:04:21
2724  Allison Decraene       F 25-29   199/1117     1:06:25    9:30     2:04:21
2725  Iddo Friedberg         M 40-44    237/559     1:05:25    9:30     2:04:21
2726  Cori Byrd              F 25-29   200/1117     1:03:51    9:30     2:04:21
2727  Stephanie Burgess      F 40-44    127/883     1:05:58    9:30     2:04:22
2728  Brian Mills            M 25-29    250/533     1:05:06    9:30     2:04:23
2729  Michael Wolf           M 30-34    264/618     1:06:09    9:30     2:04:23
2730  Debbie Connelly        F 50-54     40/521     1:03:46    9:30     2:04:24
2731  Deana Sutter           F 45-49     76/652     1:04:13    9:30     2:04:24
2732  Olivia Schneider       F 14-17      13/80     1:04:15    9:30     2:04:24
2733  Steve Schneider        M 40-44    238/559     1:04:18    9:30     2:04:25
2734  Suzzanne Helphinstine  F 35-39    163/942     1:06:11    9:30     2:04:25
2735  Brad Skidmore          M 50-54    139/396     1:04:23    9:30     2:04:25
2736  Kelly Spangler         F 35-39    164/942     1:04:25    9:30     2:04:26
2737  Lee Christopher        M 35-39    270/602     1:02:19    9:30     2:04:26
2738  John Harrison          M 35-39    271/602     1:06:22    9:31     2:04:28
2739  Bill Voorhees          M 55-59     60/239     1:04:23    9:31     2:04:29
2740  Laura Baumgard         F 30-34   188/1101     1:06:34    9:31     2:04:29
2741  Tracy Coleman          F 45-49     77/652     1:06:34    9:31     2:04:29
2742  Melanie Flora          F 25-29   201/1117     1:06:41    9:31     2:04:29
2743  Tony Whitney           M 50-54    140/396     1:06:57    9:31     2:04:30
2744  Phil Lawrence          M 45-49    204/455     1:05:38    9:31     2:04:31
2745  Steve Schnurstein      M 35-39    272/602     1:04:54    9:31     2:04:31
2746  Wanda Scherpf          F 40-44    128/883     1:05:23    9:31     2:04:31
2747  Judson Haynes III      M 35-39    273/602     1:04:05    9:31     2:04:31
2748  Brad Henderson         M 18-24    197/369     1:01:38    9:31     2:04:32
2749  Stephen Haley          M 60-64     26/122     1:06:24    9:31     2:04:32
2750  Sadie Ferguson         F 25-29   202/1117     1:05:20    9:31     2:04:32
2751  Andrew Heisel          M 35-39    274/602     1:05:20    9:31     2:04:32
2752  Randell Cox            M 30-34    265/618     1:03:39    9:31     2:04:33
2753  David Gulley           M 45-49    205/455     1:06:12    9:31     2:04:33
2754  Rob Robinson           M 45-49    206/455     1:07:15    9:31     2:04:33
2755  Becky Marambio         F 40-44    129/883     1:06:26    9:31     2:04:33
2756  Holly Mott             F 35-39    165/942     1:09:03    9:31     2:04:33
2757  Tricia Stethem         F 40-44    130/883     1:05:52    9:31     2:04:33
2758  Robert Stresino        M 40-44    239/559     1:06:53    9:31     2:04:33
2759  Takeshi Suda           M 40-44    240/559     1:02:30    9:31     2:04:34
2760  Brent Barta            M 50-54    141/396     1:06:14    9:31     2:04:34
2761  Brian Akers            M 35-39    275/602     1:03:01    9:31     2:04:35
2762  Emily Breymaier        F 18-24    214/953     1:04:53    9:31     2:04:36
2763  Colleen Tedford        F 30-34   189/1101     1:04:10    9:31     2:04:37
2764  Victor Arredondo       M 40-44    241/559     1:07:33    9:31     2:04:37
2765  Jeremy Fick            M 35-39    276/602     1:06:23    9:31     2:04:39
2766  Thomas Schram          M 35-39    277/602     1:06:23    9:31     2:04:39
2767  Rebecca McCaskey       F 35-39    166/942     1:05:02    9:31     2:04:40
2768  Rachel Ryan            F 25-29   203/1117     1:04:33    9:31     2:04:40
2769  Craig Vasil            M 35-39    278/602     1:05:09    9:31     2:04:40
2770  Brittany Belkiewitz    F 18-24    215/953     1:07:55    9:32     2:04:41
2771  Jennifer Haney         F 25-29   204/1117     1:02:49    9:32     2:04:41
2772  James (jay) Dellis     M 45-49    207/455     1:10:01    9:32     2:04:42
2773  Julie Erlandson        F 40-44    131/883     1:05:19    9:32     2:04:42
2774  Julie Penrose          F 40-44    132/883     1:06:42    9:32     2:04:43
2775  James O'Connell        M 50-54    142/396     1:04:17    9:32     2:04:43
2776  Greg Toth              M 55-59     61/239     1:04:36    9:32     2:04:43
2777  Kameron McConnell      F 30-34   190/1101     1:07:34    9:32     2:04:44
2778  Courtney Bott          F 30-34   191/1101     1:09:07    9:32     2:04:45
2779  Katie Schnur           F 25-29   205/1117     1:05:18    9:32     2:04:46
2780  Mary-Frances Oliphant  F 45-49     78/652     1:06:21    9:32     2:04:46
2781  Katie Noonan           F 25-29   206/1117     1:05:19    9:32     2:04:46
2782  Allan Smith            M 35-39    279/602     1:04:59    9:32     2:04:46
2783  Sara Crooks            F 25-29   207/1117     1:04:40    9:32     2:04:46
2784  Sean McConnell         M 35-39    280/602     1:07:37    9:32     2:04:47
2785  Lisa Smith             F 40-44    133/883     1:06:56    9:32     2:04:47
2786  Michael Cales          M 40-44    242/559     1:08:54    9:32     2:04:47
2787  Kathy Cruz             F 35-39    167/942     1:05:50    9:32     2:04:47
2788  Nedra Hurley           F 30-34   192/1101     1:06:47    9:32     2:04:48
2789  Josh Johnson           M 35-39    281/602     1:03:12    9:32     2:04:48
2790  Jennifer Miles         F 35-39    168/942     1:08:22    9:32     2:04:49
2791  Justin Crooks          M 30-34    266/618     1:04:43    9:32     2:04:49
2792  Gretchen Behimer       F 40-44    134/883     1:05:28    9:32     2:04:49
2793  Lisa Jamison           F 30-34   193/1101     1:04:31    9:32     2:04:49
2794  Christopher Strehle    M 35-39    282/602     1:07:21    9:32     2:04:50
2795  Mike Emark             M 65-69       3/58     1:07:58    9:32     2:04:50
2796  Channing Floyd         M 40-44    243/559     1:02:55    9:32     2:04:50
2797  Eric Alexander         M 30-34    267/618     1:05:53    9:32     2:04:50
2798  Haley Goodwin          F 25-29   208/1117     1:05:13    9:32     2:04:51
2799  Major Batton           M 45-49    208/455     1:06:23    9:32     2:04:51
2800  Mary Brunney           F 45-49     79/652     1:06:32    9:32     2:04:51
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2801  Matt Messersmith       M 40-44    244/559     1:04:41    9:32     2:04:52
2802  Jackie Schoultheis     F 50-54     41/521     1:07:29    9:32     2:04:52
2803  Julia Hamad            F 18-24    216/953     1:07:43    9:32     2:04:52
2804  Jane Termini           F 45-49     80/652     1:05:12    9:32     2:04:52
2805  Paige Tomlin           F 35-39    169/942     1:06:56    9:32     2:04:52
2806  Chad Miller            M 40-44    245/559     1:03:27    9:32     2:04:52
2807  Megan Dotzauer         F 35-39    170/942     1:06:11    9:32     2:04:52
2808  Jennifer Gramke        F 18-24    217/953     1:02:08    9:32     2:04:53
2809  Paul Bozik             M 35-39    283/602     1:06:26    9:32     2:04:53
2810  Allen Moore            M 18-24    198/369       59:26    9:32     2:04:53
2811  Elizabeth Johnson      F 25-29   209/1117     1:09:19    9:33     2:04:54
2812  Alison Riley           F 30-34   194/1101     1:06:13    9:33     2:04:54
2813  Jacki Hertenstein      F 40-44    135/883     1:08:26    9:33     2:04:54
2814  Justin Cook            M 25-29    251/533     1:04:33    9:33     2:04:55
2815  Ann Penturf            F 30-34   195/1101     1:09:20    9:33     2:04:55
2816  Ronnie Vaughn          M 40-44    246/559     1:04:31    9:33     2:04:55
2817  Michelle Herd          F 25-29   210/1117     1:08:42    9:33     2:04:56
2818  Alicia Bowman          F 35-39    171/942     1:06:55    9:33     2:04:56
2819  Caitlin Burke          F 18-24    218/953     1:07:21    9:33     2:04:57
2820  Matthew Larson         M 14-17      52/89     1:05:12    9:33     2:04:58
2821  Alexandra Cadenas      F 40-44    136/883     1:05:17    9:33     2:04:58
2822  Paula Parker           F 40-44    137/883     1:05:52    9:33     2:04:59
2823  Billy Hilliard         M 55-59     62/239     1:06:23    9:33     2:04:59
2824  Jody Howard            F 30-34   196/1101     1:04:58    9:33     2:04:59
2825  Hines Kami             F 35-39    172/942     1:07:43    9:33     2:04:59
2826  Arielle Goldberg       F 25-29   211/1117     1:05:38    9:33     2:05:00
2827  Daniel Beaudry         M 40-44    247/559     1:06:35    9:33     2:05:00
2828  Michael Boldt          M 25-29    252/533     1:08:50    9:33     2:05:01
2829  Christina Bragg        F 35-39    173/942     1:06:02    9:33     2:05:01
2830  Jeremiah Bragg         M 35-39    284/602     1:06:02    9:33     2:05:01
2831  Katrina Jackson        F 30-34   197/1101     1:03:34    9:33     2:05:01
2832  Joseph MacK            M 50-54    143/396     1:05:26    9:33     2:05:01
2833  Nathaniel McCoy        M 30-34    268/618     1:07:26    9:33     2:05:02
2834  Matt Wallbrown         M 35-39    285/602     1:03:56    9:33     2:05:02
2835  Stephanie Baber        F 35-39    174/942     1:05:07    9:33     2:05:03
2836  Amanda Dinsmore        F 25-29   212/1117     1:03:03    9:33     2:05:03
2837  Bill Janke             M 55-59     63/239     1:05:22    9:33     2:05:04
2838  Rachel Mabry           F 35-39    175/942     1:06:18    9:33     2:05:04
2839  Kimberly Jessup        F 35-39    176/942     1:05:36    9:33     2:05:04
2840  Michael Fay            M 25-29    253/533     1:01:47    9:33     2:05:04
2841  Amy Aston              F 35-39    177/942     1:05:03    9:33     2:05:05
2842  Lisa Helmstetter       F 18-24    219/953     1:05:45    9:33     2:05:05
2843  Josh Hamilton          M 30-34    269/618     1:05:53    9:33     2:05:05
2844  Jacqueline Bauman      F 18-24    220/953     1:08:28    9:33     2:05:05
2845  Jeremiah Hahn          M 25-29    254/533     1:05:05    9:33     2:05:06
2846  Leea Luers             F 30-34   198/1101     1:05:48    9:33     2:05:07
2847  Steve Southwood        M 50-54    144/396     1:03:30    9:34     2:05:07
2848  Shaun McDonough        M 25-29    255/533     1:05:46    9:34     2:05:07
2849  Kelly Beerman          F 35-39    178/942     1:03:32    9:34     2:05:07
2850  Laurie Gregory         F 50-54     42/521     1:04:56    9:34     2:05:08
2851  Kelly Camp             F 18-24    221/953     1:08:12    9:34     2:05:08
2852  Christine Reckman      F 30-34   199/1101     1:06:38    9:34     2:05:09
2853  Matthew Gibbs          M 25-29    256/533     1:02:29    9:34     2:05:09
2854  Reagan Lucas           F 30-34   200/1101     1:06:17    9:34     2:05:10
2855  Thomas Pettinger       M 40-44    248/559     1:07:12    9:34     2:05:11
2856  Annie Havens           F 30-34   201/1101     1:05:08    9:34     2:05:11
2857  Tony Havens            M 35-39    286/602     1:05:08    9:34     2:05:12
2858  Will Neltner           M 14-17      53/89     1:10:22    9:34     2:05:12
2859  Thomas Bish            M 30-34    270/618     1:04:48    9:34     2:05:13
2860  Terri Arlinghaus       F 25-29   213/1117     1:06:08    9:34     2:05:13
2861  Jamison Elston         M 18-24    199/369     1:14:23    9:34     2:05:13
2862  Patrick Giblin         M 45-49    209/455     1:04:55    9:34     2:05:13
2863  Patrick Yang           M 18-24    200/369     1:04:25    9:34     2:05:13
2864  Jeff Darpel            M 45-49    210/455     1:04:52    9:34     2:05:13
2865  Amy Wilcox             F 35-39    179/942     1:05:12    9:34     2:05:14
2866  Heather Voit           F 30-34   202/1101     1:08:12    9:34     2:05:14
2867  Kimberly Trapani       F 40-44    138/883     1:13:14    9:34     2:05:15
2868  Kathy Johnson          F 45-49     81/652     1:04:51    9:34     2:05:15
2869  Emily Herr             F 25-29   214/1117     1:08:05    9:34     2:05:15
2870  Kelly Thobe            F 30-34   203/1101     1:03:49    9:34     2:05:15
2871  Dottie Baker           F 55-59      9/306     1:07:21    9:34     2:05:16
2872  Steven Baker           M 45-49    211/455     1:07:21    9:34     2:05:16
2873  Janie Yates            F 35-39    180/942     1:05:12    9:34     2:05:17
2874  Jennifer Stidham       F 35-39    181/942     1:08:32    9:34     2:05:17
2875  Rebecca Carroll        F 40-44    139/883     1:04:16    9:34     2:05:17
2876  John Bullock           M 50-54    145/396                9:34     2:05:17
2877  Christina Eby          F 30-34   204/1101     1:07:06    9:34     2:05:17
2878  Angela Bryant          F 25-29   215/1117     1:06:13    9:34     2:05:18
2879  John Horn              M 45-49    212/455     1:02:35    9:34     2:05:18
2880  Jeanne Pettinichi      F 45-49     82/652     1:08:19    9:34     2:05:18
2881  Laura Fleming          F 30-34   205/1101     1:09:31    9:34     2:05:18
2882  Kristy Click           F 45-49     83/652     1:08:19    9:34     2:05:19
2883  Meggie Olson           F 25-29   216/1117     1:05:10    9:34     2:05:19
2884  Barbara Bishop         F 45-49     84/652     1:06:35    9:34     2:05:19
2885  Stewart Potter         M 18-24    201/369     1:08:04    9:35     2:05:20
2886  Creag Adams            M 35-39    287/602     1:05:42    9:35     2:05:20
2887  Ramana Suryadevara     M 40-44    249/559     1:05:47    9:35     2:05:21
2888  Kanako Tsuchiya        F 25-29   217/1117     1:03:36    9:35     2:05:21
2889  Lynda Heidorn          F 35-39    182/942     1:05:16    9:35     2:05:21
2890  Lisa B. Jones          F 50-54     43/521     1:08:02    9:35     2:05:22
2891  Mike McQueary          M 40-44    250/559     1:07:18    9:35     2:05:22
2892  Jean Martin            F 45-49     85/652     1:05:49    9:35     2:05:23
2893  Daniel Zalla           M 14-17      54/89     1:10:19    9:35     2:05:23
2894  Monika Nunez           F 25-29   218/1117     1:05:24    9:35     2:05:23
2895  Penny Ferguson         F 35-39    183/942     1:08:36    9:35     2:05:24
2896  Alex Weber             M 30-34    271/618     1:05:41    9:35     2:05:25
2897  Matt Berger            M 25-29    257/533     1:04:03    9:35     2:05:25
2898  Jenny Berger           F 18-24    222/953     1:04:03    9:35     2:05:25
2899  Leslie Russo           F 45-49     86/652     1:07:18    9:35     2:05:26
2900  Sarah Bowling          F 25-29   219/1117     1:05:07    9:35     2:05:26
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2901  Jason Fuller           M 35-39    288/602     1:05:41    9:35     2:05:27
2902  Tom Jetter             M 30-34    272/618     1:04:22    9:35     2:05:27
2903  Lindsay Rist           F 25-29   220/1117     1:06:16    9:35     2:05:28
2904  Katie Rhodes           F 35-39    184/942     1:04:02    9:35     2:05:28
2905  Jaclyn Russo           F 18-24    223/953     1:05:33    9:35     2:05:28
2906  Ashley Jones           F 25-29   221/1117     1:06:07    9:35     2:05:29
2907  Kaitlin Mabin          F 18-24    224/953     1:05:34    9:35     2:05:29
2908  Brian Monk             M 35-39    289/602     1:04:17    9:35     2:05:29
2909  Kunal Gupta            M 40-44    251/559     1:02:57    9:35     2:05:30
2910  Kathryn Elvey          F 25-29   222/1117     1:05:08    9:35     2:05:30
2911  Nicole Isgrig          F 35-39    185/942     1:10:06    9:35     2:05:30
2912  Doug Hurak             M 25-29    258/533     1:09:22    9:35     2:05:30
2913  Kevin Gutekunst        M 30-34    273/618     1:00:47    9:35     2:05:31
2914  Allie Burke            F 18-24    225/953     1:07:56    9:35     2:05:31
2915  Philip Hurak           M 30-34    274/618                9:35     2:05:31
2916  MacY Heitmeyer         F 18-24    226/953     1:08:53    9:35     2:05:31
2917  Camille Shine          F 18-24    227/953     1:08:54    9:35     2:05:32
2918  Gabriel Warner         M 30-34    275/618     1:06:35    9:35     2:05:33
2919  Nick Basch             M 25-29    259/533     1:08:20    9:35     2:05:33
2920  James Mock             M 35-39    290/602     1:05:00    9:36     2:05:33
2921  Simon Kretchik         M 25-29    260/533     1:05:30    9:36     2:05:34
2922  Tami Whalen            F 35-39    186/942     1:06:33    9:36     2:05:34
2923  Gayle Ramirez          F 50-54     44/521     1:06:50    9:36     2:05:34
2924  Kirtley Krombholz      F 18-24    228/953     1:05:42    9:36     2:05:35
2925  Kristen Schuetz        F 18-24    229/953     1:05:09    9:36     2:05:35
2926  Michael McGuire        M 50-54    146/396     1:09:56    9:36     2:05:36
2927  Lana Ng                F 25-29   223/1117     1:07:42    9:36     2:05:37
2928  Brian Rensing          M 30-34    276/618     1:03:59    9:36     2:05:37
2929  Lee Krombholz          M 50-54    147/396     1:05:44    9:36     2:05:38
2930  Brian Rieck            M 25-29    261/533     1:11:21    9:36     2:05:38
2931  Amanda Connor          F 30-34   206/1101     1:05:21    9:36     2:05:38
2932  MacKenzie Keller       F 14-17      14/80     1:05:56    9:36     2:05:38
2933  William Lambert        M 40-44    252/559     1:07:43    9:36     2:05:39
2934  Brittany Yoder         F 25-29   224/1117     1:05:41    9:36     2:05:40
2935  Richard Humphrey       M 14-17      55/89     1:06:08    9:36     2:05:40
2936  Robert Nussbaum        M 18-24    202/369     1:06:10    9:36     2:05:41
2937  Shannon Walmoth        F 30-34   207/1101     1:07:43    9:36     2:05:41
2938  Allison Ruby           F 18-24    230/953     1:05:24    9:36     2:05:43
2939  Brett Boyer            M 18-24    203/369       59:57    9:36     2:05:43
2940  Chris Franz            F 50-54     45/521     1:05:12    9:36     2:05:44
2941  Brian Burress          M 40-44    253/559     1:05:57    9:36     2:05:44
2942  Rich Seil              M 40-44    254/559     1:04:39    9:36     2:05:44
2943  Carol Cole             F 60-64      3/153     1:05:21    9:36     2:05:44
2944  Allison Kinneberg      F 18-24    231/953     1:08:56    9:36     2:05:45
2945  Jonathan Walker        M 25-29    262/533     1:08:56    9:36     2:05:45
2946  Sergio Serrano         M 55-59     64/239     1:06:38    9:36     2:05:46
2947  Kristen Price          F 25-29   225/1117     1:00:47    9:36     2:05:46
2948  Courtney Siemer        F 25-29   226/1117     1:05:15    9:37     2:05:46
2949  Ryan McGueen           M 25-29    263/533     1:04:06    9:37     2:05:48
2950  Michael Coon           M 35-39    291/602     1:07:05    9:37     2:05:48
2951  Mallory Madison        M 40-44    255/559     1:07:00    9:37     2:05:49
2952  James Dwertman         M 30-34    277/618     1:10:53    9:37     2:05:49
2953  Stephen Chapman        M 25-29    264/533     1:07:45    9:37     2:05:50
2954  Eleanore Womac         F 50-54     46/521     1:06:55    9:37     2:05:51
2955  Shelly Rizzo           F 30-34   208/1101     1:08:33    9:37     2:05:51
2956  David Gordon-Johnson   M 18-24    204/369     1:01:53    9:37     2:05:52
2957  Jon Margerum-Leys      M 45-49    213/455     1:06:14    9:37     2:05:52
2958  Ellen Holtmeier        F 25-29   227/1117     1:06:35    9:37     2:05:54
2959  Chuck Buss             M 30-34    278/618     1:09:04    9:37     2:05:54
2960  Sahle Demessie         M 50-54    148/396     1:02:57    9:37     2:05:55
2961  Thomas Bartman         M 40-44    256/559     1:03:25    9:37     2:05:55
2962  Jason Webb             M 25-29    265/533     1:02:22    9:37     2:05:55
2963  Tiffany Sieve          F 25-29   228/1117     1:06:31    9:37     2:05:56
2964  Erin Wellman           F 25-29   229/1117     1:08:47    9:37     2:05:57
2965  Danielle Dues          F 18-24    232/953     1:06:36    9:37     2:05:57
2966  Thomas Frazier         M 35-39    292/602     1:05:11    9:37     2:05:58
2967  Michael Daniel         M 35-39    293/602     1:10:23    9:37     2:05:58
2968  Amanda Dues            F 18-24    233/953     1:06:37    9:37     2:05:58
2969  Tony Martini           M 45-49    214/455     1:05:54    9:37     2:05:59
2970  Julie Herrmann         F 30-34   209/1101     1:06:51    9:37     2:05:59
2971  Blair Meiser           M 25-29    266/533     1:05:46    9:37     2:05:59
2972  Tom Kronenberger       M 45-49    215/455     1:05:54    9:37     2:05:59
2973  Mark Hunter            M 55-59     65/239     1:07:20    9:38     2:06:00
2974  Tim Cyrus              M 50-54    149/396     1:07:21    9:38     2:06:00
2975  Jim Harrington         M 18-24    205/369     1:02:52    9:38     2:06:02
2976  Joshua Barnes          M 35-39    294/602     1:03:10    9:38     2:06:02
2977  David Lane             M 40-44    257/559     1:04:03    9:38     2:06:02
2978  Adam Woeste            M 30-34    279/618     1:07:27    9:38     2:06:03
2979  Roxanne Wieman         F 30-34   210/1101     1:06:23    9:38     2:06:03
2980  Suzanne Edwards        F 45-49     87/652     1:06:12    9:38     2:06:04
2981  Randy Darchuck         M 50-54    150/396                9:38     2:06:04
2982  Emily Wynn             F 18-24    234/953     1:12:22    9:38     2:06:05
2983  Jerry Wheeler          M 40-44    258/559     1:05:32    9:38     2:06:06
2984  Trevor Campbell        M 18-24    206/369     1:07:29    9:38     2:06:06
2985  Ben Hoyer              M 25-29    267/533     1:07:28    9:38     2:06:06
2986  Deanna Uhl             F 30-34   211/1101     1:05:31    9:38     2:06:09
2987  Alex Powers            M 30-34    280/618     1:04:04    9:38     2:06:09
2988  Jessica Shaw           F 18-24    235/953     1:05:40    9:38     2:06:09
2989  Adam Shaw              M 25-29    268/533     1:05:39    9:38     2:06:09
2990  Robert Brill           M 45-49    216/455     1:06:54    9:38     2:06:09
2991  Laura Gale             F 35-39    187/942     1:06:12    9:38     2:06:10
2992  Richard Vanderburgh    M 14-17      56/89     1:07:53    9:38     2:06:11
2993  Christopher O'Brien    M 18-24    207/369     1:05:11    9:38     2:06:11
2994  Rick Brown             M 30-34    281/618     1:07:40    9:38     2:06:11
2995  David Hanzal           M 35-39    295/602     1:08:06    9:38     2:06:11
2996  Claudia Folkerts       F 55-59     10/306     1:07:13    9:38     2:06:11
2997  Steve Bedacht          M 45-49    217/455     1:03:39    9:38     2:06:12
2998  Michelle Gordon        F 50-54     47/521     1:05:14    9:39     2:06:13
2999  Jennifer Defendiefer   F 45-49     88/652     1:06:20    9:39     2:06:14
3000  Michael Rogan          M 55-59     66/239     1:05:02    9:39     2:06:14

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 30/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Mandi Goodman          F 30-34   212/1101     1:07:48    9:39     2:06:15
3002  Chris Lantz            M 30-34    282/618     1:07:28    9:39     2:06:15
3003  Carrie Prickel         F 18-24    236/953     1:06:35    9:39     2:06:16
3004  Erin MacDonald         F 25-29   230/1117     1:07:15    9:39     2:06:17
3005  Becky Knopf            F 35-39    188/942     1:06:21    9:39     2:06:17
3006  Rob Wietholter         M 30-34    283/618     1:05:27    9:39     2:06:18
3007  Megan Maher            F 40-44    140/883     1:07:43    9:39     2:06:18
3008  Melissa Payne          F 35-39    189/942     1:07:50    9:39     2:06:18
3009  Scott Moore            M 50-54    151/396     1:08:33    9:39     2:06:19
3010  Karen Staskal          F 40-44    141/883     1:02:36    9:39     2:06:19
3011  Matthew Sigler         M 25-29    269/533     1:04:15    9:39     2:06:20
3012  William Glockner       M 50-54    152/396     1:04:42    9:39     2:06:21
3013  Ernesto Levy           M 40-44    259/559     1:07:33    9:39     2:06:21
3014  Mark Gross             M 50-54    153/396     1:08:37    9:39     2:06:22
3015  Krystal Siegel         F 25-29   231/1117     1:07:15    9:39     2:06:22
3016  Maria Zaborniak        F 45-49     89/652     1:05:32    9:39     2:06:24
3017  Tammy Haynes           F 40-44    142/883     1:05:12    9:39     2:06:24
3018  Vicky Bihn             F 40-44    143/883     1:03:41    9:39     2:06:25
3019  Brian Masterson        M 45-49    218/455     1:03:12    9:40     2:06:26
3020  Thomas Kiefhaber       M 55-59     67/239     1:07:16    9:40     2:06:26
3021  Iris Vansteenberghe    F 40-44    144/883     1:04:32    9:40     2:06:26
3022  Kevin Stout            M 30-34    284/618     1:08:17    9:40     2:06:27
3023  Chris Imbrogno         M 40-44    260/559     1:08:34    9:40     2:06:27
3024  Ali Puttman            F 35-39    190/942     1:05:38    9:40     2:06:28
3025  Patrick McKernan       M 45-49    219/455     1:07:16    9:40     2:06:29
3026  Kathryn Moore          F 18-24    237/953     1:09:01    9:40     2:06:29
3027  Mark Bradstreet        M 55-59     68/239     1:06:32    9:40     2:06:30
3028  Gina Ogden             F 30-34   213/1101     1:06:36    9:40     2:06:30
3029  Matt Meyer             M 40-44    261/559     1:05:39    9:40     2:06:30
3030  Alana Cahill           F 18-24    238/953     1:09:07    9:40     2:06:30
3031  Emily Bockweg          F 18-24    239/953     1:09:07    9:40     2:06:31
3032  Chung Siedlecki        F 50-54     48/521     1:06:07    9:40     2:06:31
3033  Leslie Edgell          F 35-39    191/942     1:07:47    9:40     2:06:31
3034  Dawn Bradstreet        F 40-44    145/883     1:06:33    9:40     2:06:31
3035  Patrick Hipple         M 35-39    296/602     1:11:54    9:40     2:06:31
3036  Jim Bulach             M 45-49    220/455     1:05:36    9:40     2:06:32
3037  Amy Decker             F 45-49     90/652     1:05:10    9:40     2:06:32
3038  Patrice Striet         F 40-44    146/883     1:07:37    9:40     2:06:32
3039  James Bologna          M 50-54    154/396     1:06:34    9:40     2:06:33
3040  Shelly Latsha          F 40-44    147/883     1:07:13    9:40     2:06:34
3041  Adam Bellin            M 35-39    297/602     1:07:02    9:40     2:06:34
3042  Sarah Wolfe            F 30-34   214/1101     1:08:34    9:40     2:06:34
3043  Mari Su                F 40-44    148/883     1:05:34    9:40     2:06:35
3044  Dan Schaffer           M 50-54    155/396     1:03:12    9:40     2:06:35
3045  Patricia Heyd          F 40-44    149/883     1:08:19    9:40     2:06:36
3046  Kasey Jastrzembowski   F 25-29   232/1117     1:06:25    9:40     2:06:36
3047  Scott Manders          M 55-59     69/239     1:10:18    9:40     2:06:36
3048  Patty Frondorf         F 45-49     91/652     1:04:41    9:40     2:06:36
3049  Jennifer Roeder        F 35-39    192/942     1:05:59    9:40     2:06:37
3050  Nick Albino            M 40-44    262/559     1:06:02    9:40     2:06:38
3051  Kelly Taulbee          F 35-39    193/942     1:06:33    9:40     2:06:38
3052  Tammy Ast              F 40-44    150/883     1:07:52    9:40     2:06:39
3053  Joe Haas               M 30-34    285/618     1:05:02    9:41     2:06:39
3054  Olivia Debolt          F 14-17      15/80     1:03:48    9:41     2:06:39
3055  Geoff Zimmerman        M 30-34    286/618     1:02:58    9:41     2:06:39
3056  Melissa Creamer        F 25-29   233/1117     1:09:04    9:41     2:06:40
3057  Christina Smith        F 30-34   215/1101     1:09:42    9:41     2:06:40
3058  Richard Liston         M 50-54    156/396     1:07:47    9:41     2:06:40
3059  Leslie Brown           F 50-54     49/521     1:06:54    9:41     2:06:41
3060  Emily Brown            F 18-24    240/953     1:06:54    9:41     2:06:41
3061  Trevor Gay             M 25-29    270/533     1:04:59    9:41     2:06:41
3062  Andrew Berliant        M 18-24    208/369     1:08:51    9:41     2:06:42
3063  Becky Gardner          F 30-34   216/1101     1:08:43    9:41     2:06:43
3064  William Warner         M 35-39    298/602     1:07:13    9:41     2:06:43
3065  Erika Hasford          F 30-34   217/1101     1:06:11    9:41     2:06:43
3066  Tysonn Betts           M 35-39    299/602     1:04:30    9:41     2:06:43
3067  Tim Lenz               M 50-54    157/396     1:07:26    9:41     2:06:44
3068  Rebecca Kroeger        F 18-24    241/953     1:10:32    9:41     2:06:44
3069  Cory Kovanda           M 18-24    209/369     1:05:12    9:41     2:06:44
3070  Angie Carpenter        F 35-39    194/942     1:06:17    9:41     2:06:45
3071  Mindy Ward             F 40-44    151/883     1:06:17    9:41     2:06:45
3072  Jill Knapschaefer      F 30-34   218/1101     1:08:43    9:41     2:06:45
3073  David Elig             M 40-44    263/559     1:04:09    9:41     2:06:45
3074  Adam Lenz              M 25-29    271/533     1:07:29    9:41     2:06:46
3075  Shonda Bajorek         F 30-34   219/1101     1:05:25    9:41     2:06:46
3076  Tam Flavin             F 18-24    242/953     1:05:09    9:41     2:06:46
3077  Taylor Ourada          F 18-24    243/953     1:05:54    9:41     2:06:46
3078  Paige Oldenburg        F 40-44    152/883     1:05:16    9:41     2:06:46
3079  Ainsley Rechel         F 25-29   234/1117     1:05:14    9:41     2:06:46
3080  Jimmy Griffey          M 30-34    287/618     1:08:45    9:41     2:06:46
3081  Ethan Riddle           M 18-24    210/369     1:10:35    9:41     2:06:47
3082  Julie Manger           F 55-59     11/306     1:05:18    9:41     2:06:47
3083  Charlene Butcher       F 30-34   220/1101     1:08:02    9:41     2:06:48
3084  Alexis Marquette       F 18-24    244/953     1:04:16    9:41     2:06:49
3085  Cheryl Hellinga        F 40-44    153/883     1:10:02    9:41     2:06:49
3086  Teena Frymire          F 18-24    245/953     1:05:09    9:41     2:06:50
3087  Brian Schroeder        M 40-44    264/559     1:08:41    9:41     2:06:50
3088  Tawnya Stommel         F 35-39    195/942     1:09:05    9:41     2:06:50
3089  Erica Boden            F 14-17      16/80     1:05:27    9:41     2:06:51
3090  Ashley Reynolds        F 25-29   235/1117     1:04:10    9:41     2:06:51
3091  Lisa Wilkie            F 25-29   236/1117     1:05:57    9:41     2:06:51
3092  Tracey Woodson         F 40-44    154/883     1:06:44    9:42     2:06:55
3093  Shawn Wright           M 40-44    265/559     1:03:59    9:42     2:06:55
3094  Terrence Poore         M 50-54    158/396     1:04:59    9:42     2:06:55
3095  Katherine Racicot      F 25-29   237/1117     1:09:12    9:42     2:06:57
3096  Tina Hollenbeck        F 45-49     92/652     1:06:50    9:42     2:06:57
3097  Mike Behne             M 45-49    221/455     1:10:32    9:42     2:06:58
3098  Tammy Trenaman         F 40-44    155/883     1:06:54    9:42     2:06:58
3099  Julie Mathey           F 30-34   221/1101     1:07:02    9:42     2:06:59
3100  Kathryn Metz           F 30-34   222/1101     1:10:00    9:42     2:06:59
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3101  Laura Muse             F 30-34   223/1101     1:06:33    9:42     2:06:59
3102  Jauan Alexander        M 35-39    300/602     1:06:21    9:42     2:07:00
3103  Jake Butcher           M 18-24    211/369     1:09:11    9:42     2:07:00
3104  Eric Knapp             M 25-29    272/533     1:06:25    9:42     2:07:01
3105  Ellen Bavmann          F 18-24    246/953     1:08:01    9:42     2:07:01
3106  Chris Klosinski        M 35-39    301/602     1:02:18    9:42     2:07:01
3107  Olivia Parian          F 18-24    247/953     1:09:03    9:42     2:07:01
3108  Robert Moore           M 35-39    302/602     1:09:14    9:42     2:07:02
3109  Chad Nielson           M 40-44    266/559     1:09:20    9:42     2:07:02
3110  Steven Park            M 50-54    159/396     1:07:45    9:42     2:07:03
3111  Dan Knauff             M 30-34    288/618     1:08:10    9:42     2:07:03
3112  Cindy Lee              F 45-49     93/652     1:07:32    9:42     2:07:04
3113  Corey Morris           M 35-39    303/602     1:08:34    9:42     2:07:04
3114  Jim Greenlee           M 35-39    304/602     1:08:05    9:42     2:07:04
3115  Julie Szabo            F 35-39    196/942     1:06:29    9:42     2:07:05
3116  Mark Ourada            M 45-49    222/455     1:05:54    9:43     2:07:06
3117  Paul Fazio             M 45-49    223/455     1:02:58    9:43     2:07:07
3118  Daniel Vanderman       M 45-49    224/455     1:06:57    9:43     2:07:07
3119  Jessica Hummel         F 18-24    248/953     1:04:51    9:43     2:07:07
3120  Bernie Monk            M 50-54    160/396     1:06:58    9:43     2:07:08
3121  Jennifer Williams      F 40-44    156/883     1:08:12    9:43     2:07:08
3122  Shanel Mees            F 18-24    249/953     1:06:59    9:43     2:07:09
3123  Sophie Perier          F 18-24    250/953     1:08:55    9:43     2:07:09
3124  Neal McGill            M 35-39    305/602     1:07:12    9:43     2:07:09
3125  Michael Brown          M 35-39    306/602     1:08:55    9:43     2:07:09
3126  James Callagham        M 25-29    273/533     1:11:44    9:43     2:07:09
3127  Mark Adams             M 45-49    225/455     1:05:50    9:43     2:07:09
3128  Yana Duke              F 40-44    157/883     1:06:14    9:43     2:07:10
3129  Peggy Vanderman        F 40-44    158/883     1:06:59    9:43     2:07:10
3130  Justin Cunningham      M 30-34    289/618     1:06:09    9:43     2:07:10
3131  Samuel Seaver          M 18-24    212/369     1:12:47    9:43     2:07:11
3132  Keri Kruger            F 30-34   224/1101     1:08:51    9:43     2:07:12
3133  Allison Nickel         F 30-34   225/1101     1:06:23    9:43     2:07:12
3134  Tara Britton           F 25-29   238/1117     1:08:52    9:43     2:07:12
3135  Brennan Hill           M 35-39    307/602     1:06:23    9:43     2:07:12
3136  Andrew Zeller          M 25-29    274/533     1:06:28    9:43     2:07:13
3137  Michelle Thumann       F 35-39    197/942     1:06:52    9:43     2:07:14
3138  Rachel Bright          F 30-34   226/1101     1:05:59    9:43     2:07:14
3139  Brian Watson           M 25-29    275/533     1:09:17    9:43     2:07:14
3140  David Earl             M 50-54    161/396     1:05:33    9:43     2:07:14
3141  Brittany Yearion       F 18-24    251/953     1:05:09    9:43     2:07:14
3142  Thomas Lankford        M 25-29    276/533     1:06:27    9:43     2:07:15
3143  Blake Spiller          M 25-29    277/533     1:09:17    9:43     2:07:15
3144  Patrick Schaub         M 25-29    278/533     1:06:46    9:43     2:07:16
3145  Adam Vance             M 25-29    279/533     1:08:03    9:43     2:07:17
3146  Oyauma Garrison        M 35-39    308/602     1:08:55    9:43     2:07:17
3147  Grace Owens            F 18-24    252/953     1:09:44    9:43     2:07:17
3148  Bj Reed                M 30-34    290/618     1:04:50    9:43     2:07:17
3149  Matthew Blystone       M 30-34    291/618     1:06:56    9:43     2:07:18
3150  Jason Rives            M 30-34    292/618     1:05:06    9:43     2:07:18
3151  Lori Gerkin            F 40-44    159/883     1:08:11    9:44     2:07:18
3152  Emily Strupp           F 18-24    253/953     1:08:01    9:44     2:07:19
3153  Heidi MacK             F 45-49     94/652     1:05:37    9:44     2:07:19
3154  Chad Warman            M 30-34    293/618     1:08:29    9:44     2:07:20
3155  Nora Rege              F 18-24    254/953     1:05:00    9:44     2:07:21
3156  Becky Gash             F 30-34   227/1101     1:08:29    9:44     2:07:21
3157  Wayne Kersey           M 55-59     70/239     1:06:06    9:44     2:07:22
3158  Deborah Kaleta         F 40-44    160/883     1:05:52    9:44     2:07:23
3159  Gwendolen Noble        F 18-24    255/953     1:05:57    9:44     2:07:23
3160  Danette Neel           F 30-34   228/1101     1:05:58    9:44     2:07:24
3161  Amber Fitzgerald       F 35-39    198/942     1:05:41    9:44     2:07:24
3162  Danielle Northcutt     F 45-49     95/652     1:07:21    9:44     2:07:24
3163  Matthew Hill           M 30-34    294/618     1:09:09    9:44     2:07:24
3164  Amy Hildebrand         F 18-24    256/953     1:02:07    9:44     2:07:24
3165  Laurie Spiewak         F 40-44    161/883     1:07:19    9:44     2:07:25
3166  Sarah Warner           F 30-34   229/1101     1:05:31    9:44     2:07:25
3167  Gail Diiullo           F 40-44    162/883     1:07:19    9:44     2:07:25
3168  Jeff Weinkam           M 30-34    295/618     1:09:09    9:44     2:07:25
3169  Josh Roberts           M 30-34    296/618     1:09:17    9:44     2:07:25
3170  Matt Idlett            M 35-39    309/602     1:05:59    9:44     2:07:26
3171  Erich Frey             M 25-29    280/533     1:03:38    9:44     2:07:26
3172  Katina Turner          F 50-54     50/521     1:07:02    9:44     2:07:26
3173  Ed Burke III           M 40-44    267/559     1:03:28    9:44     2:07:27
3174  Laura Wolgamott        F 18-24    257/953     1:03:09    9:44     2:07:27
3175  Emily Hoffmann         F 35-39    199/942     1:07:17    9:44     2:07:28
3176  Carrie Ellis           F 40-44    163/883     1:06:53    9:44     2:07:28
3177  Zachary Zellner        M 30-34    297/618     1:05:27    9:44     2:07:29
3178  Timothy Stachelski     M 25-29    281/533     1:05:33    9:44     2:07:29
3179  Nicole Matthews        F 18-24    258/953     1:05:33    9:44     2:07:29
3180  Jeff Broeker           M 30-34    298/618     1:07:42    9:44     2:07:29
3181  Anthony Scott          M 50-54    162/396     1:03:38    9:44     2:07:29
3182  Ronald Eslick          M 50-54    163/396     1:04:33    9:44     2:07:30
3183  Jeanne Dwyer           F 40-44    164/883     1:06:42    9:44     2:07:30
3184  Brigitte Borucki       F 18-24    259/953     1:06:40    9:44     2:07:30
3185  Tres Pope              M 30-34    299/618     1:09:57    9:44     2:07:30
3186  Ashley Pope            F 25-29   239/1117     1:09:56    9:44     2:07:31
3187  Lesli Brower           F 40-44    165/883     1:07:36    9:45     2:07:33
3188  Holly Lemaster         F 25-29   240/1117       59:18    9:45     2:07:33
3189  Elizabeth Erby         F 25-29   241/1117     1:05:29    9:45     2:07:33
3190  Heather Grooms         F 25-29   242/1117     1:06:27    9:45     2:07:34
3191  Emily Roflow           F 25-29   243/1117     1:04:28    9:45     2:07:34
3192  Guru Subramanyam       M 45-49    226/455     1:06:52    9:45     2:07:35
3193  Nronjie Blamoh         M 25-29    282/533     1:00:56    9:45     2:07:35
3194  Allen Girnus           M 45-49    227/455     1:05:39    9:45     2:07:36
3195  Sanam Zahedi           F 18-24    260/953     1:06:52    9:45     2:07:36
3196  Tony Gossard           M 50-54    164/396     1:05:23    9:45     2:07:37
3197  Kim Dovrson            F 40-44    166/883     1:07:21    9:45     2:07:37
3198  Michael Halldorson     M 40-44    268/559     1:07:58    9:45     2:07:37
3199  Jonathan Brickner      M 35-39    310/602     1:06:44    9:45     2:07:38
3200  Paula Bell             F 40-44    167/883     1:09:24    9:45     2:07:38
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3201  Sheri Hodson           F 45-49     96/652     1:07:32    9:45     2:07:38
3202  Laura Jones            F 18-24    261/953     1:05:54    9:45     2:07:39
3203  Andrew Race            M 40-44    269/559     1:03:43    9:45     2:07:39
3204  Jennifer Brickner      F 50-54     51/521     1:06:47    9:45     2:07:40
3205  John Boggess           M 50-54    165/396     1:06:05    9:45     2:07:40
3206  Eric Batman            M 50-54    166/396     1:09:42    9:45     2:07:40
3207  Bryan Colpo            M 35-39    311/602     1:05:33    9:45     2:07:40
3208  Ashley Walther         F 25-29   244/1117     1:09:18    9:45     2:07:40
3209  Ryan Engle             M 35-39    312/602     1:06:38    9:45     2:07:41
3210  Carel Vandermeyden     M 50-54    167/396     1:07:16    9:45     2:07:41
3211  Erin Dean              F 30-34   230/1101     1:09:35    9:45     2:07:41
3212  Lauren Posta           F 35-39    200/942     1:07:51    9:45     2:07:41
3213  Amy Ruschulte          F 35-39    201/942     1:05:56    9:45     2:07:42
3214  Pamela Betts           F 35-39    202/942     1:07:51    9:45     2:07:42
3215  Matthew Fadely         M 30-34    300/618     1:06:27    9:45     2:07:42
3216  Ashley Fritz           F 25-29   245/1117     1:08:25    9:45     2:07:43
3217  Edward Thomas          M 30-34    301/618     1:06:42    9:45     2:07:44
3218  Jarrod Lipuma          M 25-29    283/533     1:07:34    9:46     2:07:44
3219  Jason Perkins          M 35-39    313/602     1:05:09    9:46     2:07:45
3220  Christopher Schwartz   M 30-34    302/618     1:05:41    9:46     2:07:45
3221  David Borton           M 18-24    213/369     1:08:28    9:46     2:07:45
3222  Melissa Kline          F 18-24    262/953     1:08:41    9:46     2:07:46
3223  Gabriela Keeton        F 18-24    263/953     1:05:54    9:46     2:07:46
3224  Brianna Reuter         F 18-24    264/953     1:07:14    9:46     2:07:46
3225  Gina Goldston          F 25-29   246/1117     1:08:06    9:46     2:07:46
3226  Sarah Kipp             F 25-29   247/1117     1:07:11    9:46     2:07:47
3227  Susan Kipp             F 25-29   248/1117     1:07:12    9:46     2:07:47
3228  Constanze Friedrich    F 14-17      17/80     1:08:02    9:46     2:07:47
3229  Madison Stoltzfus      F 18-24    265/953     1:08:12    9:46     2:07:47
3230  Donna West             F 50-54     52/521     1:11:22    9:46     2:07:48
3231  Bradley Cates          M 40-44    270/559     1:09:38    9:46     2:07:48
3232  Jeff Hehman            M 30-34    303/618     1:08:31    9:46     2:07:49
3233  Anna Deschryver        F 18-24    266/953     1:06:41    9:46     2:07:49
3234  Maria Preston          F 30-34   231/1101     1:06:50    9:46     2:07:49
3235  Jordan James           M 25-29    284/533     1:06:41    9:46     2:07:49
3236  Jon Paul Preston       M 30-34    304/618     1:06:50    9:46     2:07:49
3237  Marty Rowe             M 40-44    271/559     1:04:03    9:46     2:07:49
3238  Kate Cates             F 40-44    168/883     1:09:40    9:46     2:07:49
3239  Ann Duffy              F 25-29   249/1117     1:07:17    9:46     2:07:49
3240  Calvin Flynn           M 45-49    228/455     1:06:30    9:46     2:07:50
3241  Marco Habermann        M 35-39    314/602     1:07:18    9:46     2:07:50
3242  Mark Gregware          M 30-34    305/618     1:07:17    9:46     2:07:50
3243  Craig Davis            M 50-54    168/396     1:07:48    9:46     2:07:51
3244  Katelyn Scheff         F 25-29   250/1117     1:11:22    9:46     2:07:51
3245  Jennifer Mueller       F 35-39    203/942     1:07:43    9:46     2:07:51
3246  Chelsea Kuhfeld        F 25-29   251/1117     1:07:34    9:46     2:07:51
3247  Lisa Cato              F 50-54     53/521     1:10:07    9:46     2:07:54
3248  Rebecca Jones          F 30-34   232/1101     1:07:11    9:46     2:07:54
3249  Michelle Lee           F 30-34   233/1101     1:05:09    9:46     2:07:55
3250  Blaine Wicks           M 40-44    272/559     1:03:58    9:46     2:07:55
3251  Michael Riley          M 30-34    306/618     1:04:58    9:47     2:07:58
3252  Kazunori Monodane      M 50-54    169/396     1:08:21    9:47     2:07:58
3253  Kara Trebil            F 25-29   252/1117     1:08:36    9:47     2:07:58
3254  Ron Poulos             M 45-49    229/455     1:05:28    9:47     2:07:59
3255  Jessica Manieri        F 30-34   234/1101     1:08:13    9:47     2:07:59
3256  Cory Linder            M 35-39    315/602     1:07:45    9:47     2:08:00
3257  Ben Grove              M 30-34    307/618     1:07:46    9:47     2:08:01
3258  Brent Platt            M 45-49    230/455     1:08:03    9:47     2:08:01
3259  Scott Boden            M 45-49    231/455     1:05:27    9:47     2:08:01
3260  Hailey Leatherman      F 18-24    267/953     1:07:27    9:47     2:08:02
3261  Kristen Manes          F 35-39    204/942     1:08:15    9:47     2:08:02
3262  Lela Moustafa          F 40-44    169/883     1:04:34    9:47     2:08:02
3263  Josh Grimm             M 25-29    285/533     1:07:24    9:47     2:08:02
3264  Tim Geiger             M 55-59     71/239     1:07:37    9:47     2:08:02
3265  Ryan Carney            M 25-29    286/533     1:01:30    9:47     2:08:02
3266  Alex Iriana            F 18-24    268/953     1:08:12    9:47     2:08:02
3267  Amy Roberts            F 35-39    205/942     1:03:25    9:47     2:08:02
3268  Mark Leatherman        M 45-49    232/455     1:07:29    9:47     2:08:03
3269  Regina Gelhaus         F 30-34   235/1101     1:06:50    9:47     2:08:04
3270  Tricia Croake-Uleman   F 40-44    170/883     1:09:44    9:47     2:08:04
3271  Joseph Bauer           M 18-24    214/369     1:03:55    9:47     2:08:05
3272  Holly Spaman           F 35-39    206/942     1:07:44    9:47     2:08:05
3273  Holly Brinkman         F 40-44    171/883     1:07:06    9:47     2:08:06
3274  Nick Lowry             M 30-34    308/618     1:10:40    9:47     2:08:07
3275  Erica Ware             F 25-29   253/1117     1:07:32    9:47     2:08:07
3276  Joe Klunk              M 55-59     72/239     1:05:55    9:47     2:08:07
3277  Sara Crookshank        F 30-34   236/1101     1:09:16    9:47     2:08:07
3278  Stacie Teipel          F 18-24    269/953     1:08:48    9:47     2:08:07
3279  Joy Parker             F 35-39    207/942     1:07:32    9:47     2:08:08
3280  Susan Argo             F 40-44    172/883     1:04:33    9:47     2:08:08
3281  Brad Schlessman        M 30-34    309/618     1:02:30    9:47     2:08:10
3282  Maria Neuhaus          F 40-44    173/883     1:07:07    9:48     2:08:11
3283  Rich Reidy             M 35-39    316/602     1:04:54    9:48     2:08:12
3284  Susan Robben           F 35-39    208/942     1:08:52    9:48     2:08:12
3285  Allison Visosky        F 45-49     97/652     1:09:08    9:48     2:08:12
3286  Charles Lafkas         M 40-44    273/559     1:08:40    9:48     2:08:12
3287  Patrick Boyle          M 35-39    317/602     1:08:28    9:48     2:08:13
3288  Angela Bishop          F 40-44    174/883     1:09:19    9:48     2:08:13
3289  Sandra Beynnon         F 45-49     98/652     1:06:44    9:48     2:08:13
3290  Anthony Lusby          M 45-49    233/455     1:07:56    9:48     2:08:13
3291  Tara Constantine       F 35-39    209/942     1:08:28    9:48     2:08:14
3292  Ellen Bruce            F 40-44    175/883     1:08:02    9:48     2:08:14
3293  Spencer Koch           M 30-34    310/618     1:07:36    9:48     2:08:14
3294  Christine Gaerke       F 35-39    210/942     1:07:18    9:48     2:08:15
3295  Kevin Pietsch          M 40-44    274/559     1:08:18    9:48     2:08:17
3296  Jessica Rodkey         F 35-39    211/942     1:09:14    9:48     2:08:17
3297  Beth Warnken           F 35-39    212/942     1:07:26    9:48     2:08:18
3298  Sharon Bick            F 45-49     99/652     1:06:35    9:48     2:08:19
3299  Stephanie Rogers       F 25-29   254/1117     1:08:47    9:48     2:08:19
3300  Gail Kist              F 50-54     54/521     1:06:22    9:48     2:08:19

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 33/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Samantha Heid          F 18-24    270/953     1:05:55    9:48     2:08:19
3302  Robert Aranyos         M 25-29    287/533     1:05:10    9:48     2:08:19
3303  Daniel Schwartz        M 40-44    275/559     1:08:02    9:48     2:08:20
3304  Christen Misanik       F 25-29   255/1117     1:09:37    9:48     2:08:20
3305  Nikki Everett          F 30-34   237/1101     1:08:32    9:48     2:08:21
3306  Chris Arrowood         M 18-24    215/369     1:09:18    9:48     2:08:21
3307  Patty Scharf           F 35-39    213/942     1:08:33    9:48     2:08:22
3308  Sarah Jones            F 18-24    271/953     1:08:04    9:48     2:08:23
3309  Doug De Sola           M 40-44    276/559     1:07:34    9:49     2:08:25
3310  Brian Massa            M 30-34    311/618     1:05:33    9:49     2:08:25
3311  Jaime Marie Rodriguez  F 30-34   238/1101     1:08:46    9:49     2:08:26
3312  Melissa Casebere       F 35-39    214/942     1:08:07    9:49     2:08:26
3313  Diana Strauss          F 35-39    215/942     1:06:38    9:49     2:08:26
3314  Elizabeth Crane        F 35-39    216/942     1:07:50    9:49     2:08:27
3315  Kayitesi Wilt          F 25-29   256/1117     1:11:21    9:49     2:08:27
3316  Brooke Grider          F 30-34   239/1101     1:10:04    9:49     2:08:27
3317  Kendall Marty          F 40-44    176/883     1:06:11    9:49     2:08:28
3318  Bradley Radabaugh      M 14-17      57/89     1:08:07    9:49     2:08:28
3319  Mike Riegel            M 35-39    318/602                9:49     2:08:28
3320  Emily Kreutzjans       F 35-39    217/942     1:07:29    9:49     2:08:28
3321  Jason Witmer           M 30-34    312/618     1:11:22    9:49     2:08:28
3322  Meggie Schmidt         F 25-29   257/1117     1:05:32    9:49     2:08:29
3323  Somier Hoy             F 40-44    177/883     1:05:40    9:49     2:08:30
3324  James Malone           M 50-54    170/396     1:08:11    9:49     2:08:30
3325  Katherine Wyatt-Spears F 45-49    100/652     1:05:29    9:49     2:08:30
3326  Tony Culic             M 35-39    319/602     1:09:57    9:49     2:08:31
3327  Lisa Wise              F 40-44    178/883     1:07:10    9:49     2:08:31
3328  Ryan Varhola           M 18-24    216/369     1:08:04    9:49     2:08:31
3329  Margaret Zielaski      F 25-29   258/1117     1:08:50    9:49     2:08:31
3330  Michael Smith          M 30-34    313/618     1:09:42    9:49     2:08:32
3331  Elizabeth Hiller       F 18-24    272/953     1:08:05    9:49     2:08:32
3332  Amy Lorenz             F 25-29   259/1117     1:04:22    9:49     2:08:33
3333  Jacob Crites           M 25-29    288/533     1:10:23    9:49     2:08:33
3334  Sallie Mock            F 40-44    179/883     1:08:25    9:49     2:08:33
3335  Mark Larimer           M 40-44    277/559     1:05:37    9:49     2:08:34
3336  K. Lauren Green        F 18-24    273/953     1:09:13    9:49     2:08:34
3337  Rebecca Dworkin        F 18-24    274/953     1:08:03    9:49     2:08:34
3338  Christine Negendank    F 35-39    218/942     1:09:53    9:49     2:08:35
3339  Sarah Lockwood-Taylor  F 40-44    180/883     1:08:42    9:49     2:08:36
3340  James Bastian          M 65-69       4/58     1:09:52    9:49     2:08:36
3341  Mario Blaise           M 45-49    234/455     1:04:55    9:49     2:08:36
3342  Julie Steel            F 30-34   240/1101     1:07:16    9:50     2:08:37
3343  Kellie Hunziker        F 40-44    181/883     1:07:19    9:50     2:08:37
3344  Mark Kroeger           M 35-39    320/602     1:07:55    9:50     2:08:38
3345  April Kettlewell       F 40-44    182/883     1:07:20    9:50     2:08:38
3346  Gary Payne             M 55-59     73/239     1:07:02    9:50     2:08:40
3347  John Roach             M 35-39    321/602     1:09:16    9:50     2:08:40
3348  Karina Morgan          F 40-44    183/883     1:07:04    9:50     2:08:41
3349  Shawn Farwell          F 35-39    219/942     1:06:49    9:50     2:08:41
3350  Thomas Bolton          M 14-17      58/89     1:04:39    9:50     2:08:42
3351  Sue Hutson             F 50-54     55/521     1:04:01    9:50     2:08:43
3352  Katie Limbach          F 18-24    275/953     1:08:46    9:50     2:08:44
3353  Matt Beck              M 30-34    314/618       59:29    9:50     2:08:44
3354  Beth Wessling          F 45-49    101/652     1:07:00    9:50     2:08:45
3355  Jessica Walsh          F 30-34   241/1101     1:04:29    9:50     2:08:45
3356  Brandon Carey          M 14-17      59/89     1:04:41    9:50     2:08:45
3357  Hilary Vandermolen     F 25-29   260/1117     1:10:51    9:50     2:08:46
3358  Tricia Greer           F 25-29   261/1117     1:09:15    9:50     2:08:46
3359  Robin Curry            F 25-29   262/1117     1:08:23    9:50     2:08:46
3360  Connor Winnestaffer    M 18-24    217/369     1:05:51    9:50     2:08:46
3361  Emma Geiger            F 18-24    276/953     1:10:46    9:50     2:08:47
3362  Susie Dyson            F 30-34   242/1101     1:08:14    9:50     2:08:47
3363  Evan Schoeff           M 18-24    218/369     1:05:23    9:50     2:08:48
3364  Miranda Carney         F 18-24    277/953     1:09:58    9:50     2:08:48
3365  Lesley Spaeth          F 18-24    278/953     1:09:58    9:50     2:08:48
3366  Kendra Mitchell        F 25-29   263/1117     1:08:27    9:50     2:08:49
3367  Jessica Williamson     F 35-39    220/942     1:10:31    9:50     2:08:49
3368  Blair Parker           M 55-59     74/239     1:07:40    9:50     2:08:49
3369  Bridget Spinney        F 35-39    221/942     1:10:33    9:50     2:08:49
3370  Dan Burton             M 45-49    235/455     1:11:40    9:51     2:08:50
3371  Jay Dvarga             M 35-39    322/602     1:05:36    9:51     2:08:50
3372  Jenny Meyer            F 45-49    102/652     1:06:13    9:51     2:08:50
3373  Andrew Lysaght         M 35-39    323/602     1:05:36    9:51     2:08:50
3374  Ron Sexton             M 50-54    171/396     1:07:44    9:51     2:08:50
3375  Stephanie Concodora    F 35-39    222/942     1:08:41    9:51     2:08:51
3376  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        8/24     1:04:17    9:51     2:08:51
3377  Todd Hurst             M 30-34    315/618     1:05:12    9:51     2:08:51
3378  Edward Thompson        M 40-44    278/559     1:09:00    9:51     2:08:54
3379  Debra Hildebrand       F 45-49    103/652     1:07:58    9:51     2:08:54
3380  Molly Barwick          F 30-34   243/1101     1:09:46    9:51     2:08:54
3381  Carole Stevens         F 50-54     56/521     1:08:07    9:51     2:08:55
3382  Meghan Johnson         F 18-24    279/953     1:03:55    9:51     2:08:55
3383  Vijai Tivakaran        M 40-44    279/559     1:09:30    9:51     2:08:55
3384  Patrick Schmitz        M 30-34    316/618     1:06:56    9:51     2:08:56
3385  Tatiana Houser         F 30-34   244/1101     1:07:42    9:51     2:08:56
3386  Christopher Frank      M 25-29    289/533     1:05:17    9:51     2:08:57
3387  Jason Rovira           M 35-39    324/602     1:09:35    9:51     2:08:58
3388  Matty De Beer          F 65-69       1/50     1:09:00    9:51     2:08:58
3389  Jill Johnson           F 35-39    223/942     1:06:43    9:51     2:08:58
3390  Tom McCullough         M 30-34    317/618     1:07:14    9:51     2:08:59
3391  Gerry Pasqualetti      M 40-44    280/559     1:06:46    9:51     2:09:00
3392  Patty Fertig           F 40-44    184/883     1:07:02    9:51     2:09:00
3393  Courtney Shafer        F 25-29   264/1117     1:08:13    9:51     2:09:00
3394  Chad Burnett           M 25-29    290/533     1:04:47    9:51     2:09:00
3395  Nick Egbert            M 30-34    318/618     1:08:13    9:51     2:09:01
3396  Kelly Daniel           F 30-34   245/1101     1:07:08    9:51     2:09:01
3397  Cal Cunningham         M 35-39    325/602     1:12:19    9:51     2:09:01
3398  Paul Steuer            M 30-34    319/618     1:03:45    9:51     2:09:02
3399  Janet Sayre            F 55-59     12/306     1:06:44    9:51     2:09:02
3400  David Miller           M 60-64     27/122     1:05:49    9:52     2:09:03
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3401  Jennifer Sudhoff       F 35-39    224/942     1:06:24    9:52     2:09:04
3402  Austin Sayre           F 25-29   265/1117     1:06:47    9:52     2:09:05
3403  Erica Gaib             F 35-39    225/942     1:08:32    9:52     2:09:05
3404  Stephen Lenk           M 35-39    326/602     1:08:35    9:52     2:09:06
3405  Kaye Tway              F 40-44    185/883     1:07:20    9:52     2:09:06
3406  Dan Harris             M 35-39    327/602     1:07:43    9:52     2:09:06
3407  Stella Law             F 25-29   266/1117     1:08:48    9:52     2:09:06
3408  Lisa Rapp              F 45-49    104/652     1:07:43    9:52     2:09:06
3409  Kate Tombaugh          F 25-29   267/1117     1:07:09    9:52     2:09:06
3410  Simon Buchman          M 25-29    291/533     1:15:01    9:52     2:09:08
3411  Anne Schinbeckler      F 35-39    226/942     1:07:41    9:52     2:09:08
3412  Linda Sauer            F 18-24    280/953     1:08:42    9:52     2:09:08
3413  Jonathan Webb          M 30-34    320/618     1:09:50    9:52     2:09:09
3414  Daniel Harris          M 50-54    172/396     1:07:25    9:52     2:09:10
3415  Doris Hoffie           F 45-49    105/652     1:06:58    9:52     2:09:10
3416  Cathy Bertke           F 40-44    186/883     1:04:46    9:52     2:09:10
3417  Tacy Rupp              F 45-49    106/652     1:06:37    9:52     2:09:11
3418  Stacey Kinch           F 30-34   246/1101     1:08:47    9:52     2:09:11
3419  Yumaine Simmons        M 30-34    321/618     1:11:39    9:52     2:09:11
3420  Jason Stitt            M 35-39    328/602     1:06:58    9:52     2:09:12
3421  Kelly Gadd             F 18-24    281/953     1:09:47    9:52     2:09:12
3422  Damian Stanton         M 55-59     75/239     1:08:00    9:52     2:09:12
3423  Tracy Matthews         F 45-49    107/652     1:07:35    9:52     2:09:14
3424  Randy Gomez            M 50-54    173/396     1:07:37    9:52     2:09:14
3425  Tammy Wroot            F 40-44    187/883     1:04:21    9:52     2:09:14
3426  Jenny Morris           F 40-44    188/883     1:08:34    9:52     2:09:14
3427  Jenni Wuennemann       F 18-24    282/953     1:09:22    9:52     2:09:14
3428  Paul Groh              M 50-54    174/396     1:07:24    9:52     2:09:15
3429  Steve Weese            M 40-44    281/559     1:07:19    9:52     2:09:15
3430  Katie Charles          F 25-29   268/1117     1:08:41    9:52     2:09:15
3431  Chris Nelson           M 35-39    329/602     1:07:15    9:52     2:09:15
3432  Kenn Day               M 50-54    175/396     1:07:28    9:52     2:09:15
3433  Linda Koscianski       F 55-59     13/306     1:08:30    9:52     2:09:16
3434  Jennifer Martin        F 25-29   269/1117     1:06:44    9:53     2:09:16
3435  Anne Isburgh           F 50-54     57/521     1:08:53    9:53     2:09:16
3436  Lauren Colson          F 18-24    283/953     1:09:21    9:53     2:09:16
3437  Matt Carmosino         M 40-44    282/559     1:03:44    9:53     2:09:16
3438  Gillian Cooper         F 35-39    227/942       58:15    9:53     2:09:17
3439  Caroline Geier         F 18-24    284/953     1:09:31    9:53     2:09:18
3440  David Vanderburgh      M 50-54    176/396     1:07:55    9:53     2:09:19
3441  Jon McClure            M 50-54    177/396     1:08:45    9:53     2:09:19
3442  Nikki Jones            F 35-39    228/942     1:07:32    9:53     2:09:19
3443  Josh Dubois            M 25-29    292/533     1:08:15    9:53     2:09:20
3444  Larry Roy              M 55-59     76/239     1:06:43    9:53     2:09:20
3445  Caitlin Ryser          F 35-39    229/942     1:06:45    9:53     2:09:21
3446  Mark Schmitz           M 25-29    293/533     1:12:26    9:53     2:09:22
3447  Regina Grome           F 45-49    108/652     1:09:37    9:53     2:09:22
3448  Debi Armbruster        F 18-24    285/953     1:05:42    9:53     2:09:22
3449  Alexander Roche        M 30-34    322/618     1:07:31    9:53     2:09:22
3450  Pattianne Menden       F 45-49    109/652     1:09:28    9:53     2:09:22
3451  Stephanie Vaaler       F 50-54     58/521     1:09:27    9:53     2:09:23
3452  Alexandra Harvey       F 18-24    286/953     1:07:05    9:53     2:09:24
3453  Ann Zoller             F 18-24    287/953     1:13:33    9:53     2:09:25
3454  Sue Heist              F 45-49    110/652     1:08:42    9:53     2:09:25
3455  Kevin Pater            M 25-29    294/533     1:03:56    9:53     2:09:25
3456  Jamie McBee            M 40-44    283/559     1:09:28    9:53     2:09:25
3457  Allison Kropp          F 35-39    230/942     1:09:57    9:53     2:09:26
3458  Michael Gallenstein    M 18-24    219/369     1:07:31    9:53     2:09:26
3459  Carla Dreyer           F 35-39    231/942     1:07:50    9:53     2:09:26
3460  Karen Redmond          F 35-39    232/942     1:08:41    9:53     2:09:27
3461  David Holder           M 30-34    323/618     1:05:36    9:53     2:09:27
3462  Cara Henegar           F 35-39    233/942     1:08:19    9:53     2:09:27
3463  Richard Ward           M 65-69       5/58     1:08:13    9:53     2:09:27
3464  Christine Wampach      F 25-29   270/1117     1:08:49    9:53     2:09:27
3465  Kimberly McVey         F 45-49    111/652     1:06:35    9:53     2:09:28
3466  Tricia Brichler        F 25-29   271/1117     1:08:50    9:54     2:09:29
3467  Hannah Tomaszewski     F 14-17      18/80     1:08:31    9:54     2:09:31
3468  Jackie Sheridan        F 30-34   247/1101     1:08:28    9:54     2:09:32
3469  Kelly Combs            F 50-54     59/521     1:06:27    9:54     2:09:32
3470  William Dulle          M 30-34    324/618     1:04:41    9:54     2:09:32
3471  Robert Gould           M 35-39    330/602     1:09:52    9:54     2:09:32
3472  Amy Tomaszewski        F 40-44    189/883     1:08:30    9:54     2:09:33
3473  Chris Ritzi            M 25-29    295/533     1:03:07    9:54     2:09:33
3474  Brad Harroff           M 40-44    284/559     1:06:04    9:54     2:09:33
3475  Meghan Hamilton        F 35-39    234/942     1:08:02    9:54     2:09:33
3476  Andres Mijares         M 35-39    331/602     1:07:23    9:54     2:09:34
3477  Amanda Lunsford        F 35-39    235/942     1:04:55    9:54     2:09:34
3478  Jordan Kattler         M 18-24    220/369     1:09:49    9:54     2:09:36
3479  Shannon West           F 35-39    236/942     1:08:04    9:54     2:09:36
3480  Erica Garleb           F 25-29   272/1117     1:09:07    9:54     2:09:36
3481  Cheri Gerrein          F 35-39    237/942     1:08:39    9:54     2:09:36
3482  Debbie Shaw            F 40-44    190/883     1:08:25    9:54     2:09:38
3483  Joe Palencik Jr        M 55-59     77/239     1:07:40    9:54     2:09:38
3484  Darcey Voelker         F 40-44    191/883     1:06:36    9:54     2:09:39
3485  Maureen Stenger        F 30-34   248/1101     1:09:34    9:54     2:09:39
3486  Kerry Robb             M 55-59     78/239     1:09:31    9:54     2:09:39
3487  Tori Demartini         F 30-34   249/1101     1:05:51    9:54     2:09:40
3488  Patrick Shaw           M 35-39    332/602     1:08:28    9:54     2:09:40
3489  Lisa Gilker            F 45-49    112/652     1:09:18    9:54     2:09:40
3490  Erin Aliano            F 30-34   250/1101     1:09:27    9:54     2:09:40
3491  Michael Zerhusen       M 45-49    236/455     1:08:33    9:54     2:09:41
3492  Miranda Lessie         F 40-44    192/883     1:08:40    9:54     2:09:42
3493  Valerie Salerno        F 25-29   273/1117     1:07:34    9:55     2:09:42
3494  Michelle Weisman       F 35-39    238/942     1:08:39    9:55     2:09:43
3495  Robert Szabo           M 25-29    296/533     1:09:52    9:55     2:09:43
3496  Becky McCreery         F 30-34   251/1101     1:09:29    9:55     2:09:43
3497  Thomas Shannon         M 30-34    325/618     1:08:38    9:55     2:09:44
3498  Eric Spivey            M 35-39    333/602     1:09:35    9:55     2:09:44
3499  Chima John             M 30-34    326/618     1:10:28    9:55     2:09:44
3500  Anya Claibourne        F 18-24    288/953     1:05:27    9:55     2:09:44
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3501  Sara Rockwell          F 25-29   274/1117     1:06:15    9:55     2:09:44
3502  Nikki Wheeler          F 35-39    239/942     1:10:07    9:55     2:09:45
3503  Thomas Sinelair        M 55-59     79/239     1:13:07    9:55     2:09:45
3504  Megan Halila           F 25-29   275/1117     1:08:55    9:55     2:09:46
3505  Sandra Fultz           F 30-34   252/1101     1:07:56    9:55     2:09:46
3506  Jacqueline Nguyen      F 18-24    289/953     1:11:53    9:55     2:09:47
3507  Bridget Barnes         F 14-17      19/80     1:06:22    9:55     2:09:48
3508  Morgan Campbell        F 14-17      20/80     1:06:23    9:55     2:09:48
3509  Lisa McKale            F 30-34   253/1101     1:10:04    9:55     2:09:48
3510  Madi Dean              F 14-17      21/80     1:08:03    9:55     2:09:49
3511  Leigh Bachman          F 35-39    240/942     1:11:06    9:55     2:09:49
3512  Joshua Showolter       M 25-29    297/533     1:04:37    9:55     2:09:49
3513  Paul Caylor            M 50-54    178/396     1:09:17    9:55     2:09:49
3514  Leah Nguyen            F 18-24    290/953     1:11:56    9:55     2:09:50
3515  Daniel Ruter           M 18-24    221/369     1:12:46    9:55     2:09:50
3516  Jenny Wells            F 30-34   254/1101     1:08:07    9:55     2:09:50
3517  Elizabeth Parker       F 18-24    291/953     1:08:37    9:55     2:09:50
3518  Christine Buehler      F 18-24    292/953     1:09:44    9:55     2:09:51
3519  Erin Clark             F 40-44    193/883     1:06:33    9:55     2:09:52
3520  Dave Kohus             M 45-49    237/455     1:07:49    9:55     2:09:52
3521  Ellen Gruber           F 18-24    293/953     1:08:13    9:55     2:09:52
3522  Jennifer Bishop        F 25-29   276/1117     1:05:19    9:55     2:09:52
3523  Clint Lewis            M 25-29    298/533     1:04:40    9:55     2:09:52
3524  Tim Wells              M 35-39    334/602     1:07:03    9:55     2:09:53
3525  Mary Albers            F 40-44    194/883     1:05:36    9:55     2:09:54
3526  Sam Webb               M 14-17      60/89     1:02:21    9:55     2:09:54
3527  Byron Roberts          M 40-44    285/559     1:06:17    9:55     2:09:54
3528  Debbie Taylor          F 40-44    195/883     1:09:02    9:55     2:09:55
3529  Jamie Moore            F 30-34   255/1101     1:07:44    9:55     2:09:55
3530  Stephen Augsburger     M 25-29    299/533     1:06:28    9:56     2:09:55
3531  Stephanie May          F 40-44    196/883     1:08:27    9:56     2:09:55
3532  Daniel Drensek         M 35-39    335/602     1:08:24    9:56     2:09:56
3533  Naoki Yoshigai         M 45-49    238/455     1:11:37    9:56     2:09:56
3534  Suzanna Devall         F 30-34   256/1101     1:06:47    9:56     2:09:56
3535  Jamie MacLeod          M 60-64     28/122     1:08:56    9:56     2:09:56
3536  Emily Bohn             F 18-24    294/953     1:06:00    9:56     2:09:56
3537  Peter Oloughlin        M 45-49    239/455     1:07:01    9:56     2:09:56
3538  Jared Minderman        M 18-24    222/369     1:08:08    9:56     2:09:57
3539  Jennifer Mitchell      F 25-29   277/1117     1:08:30    9:56     2:09:57
3540  Michelle Jarrett       F 40-44    197/883     1:09:14    9:56     2:09:57
3541  Liane Axe              F 30-34   257/1101     1:06:49    9:56     2:09:59
3542  Justin Christopher     M 30-34    327/618     1:06:48    9:56     2:09:59
3543  Mike Wood              M 55-59     80/239     1:07:42    9:56     2:09:59
3544  Jim Hillerich          M 60-64     29/122     1:05:17    9:56     2:09:59
3545  Lynette Noschang       F 35-39    241/942     1:07:46    9:56     2:10:00
3546  Timothy Brockman       M 25-29    300/533     1:08:46    9:56     2:10:00
3547  Kelley Coldiron        F 35-39    242/942     1:08:46    9:56     2:10:00
3548  Becky Eldenberg        F 45-49    113/652     1:09:16    9:56     2:10:00
3549  Lindsay Parrett        F 18-24    295/953     1:07:13    9:56     2:10:00
3550  Scott Russ             M 40-44    286/559     1:08:49    9:56     2:10:01
3551  Stacey Mellett         F 40-44    198/883     1:08:49    9:56     2:10:02
3552  April Hildebrand       F 55-59     14/306     1:09:54    9:56     2:10:02
3553  Mallory Rinker         F 18-24    296/953     1:10:25    9:56     2:10:02
3554  Kevin McGinn           M 30-34    328/618     1:04:59    9:56     2:10:02
3555  John Meehan            M 18-24    223/369     1:22:50    9:56     2:10:04
3556  Ryan McCarty           M 25-29    301/533     1:07:14    9:56     2:10:05
3557  David Heillermann      M 18-24    224/369     1:11:45    9:56     2:10:06
3558  Geoffrey Hill          M 60-64     30/122     1:07:14    9:56     2:10:06
3559  Shelby Schaeper        F 18-24    297/953     1:09:09    9:56     2:10:06
3560  Lew Rishel             M 45-49    240/455     1:09:50    9:56     2:10:06
3561  Jana Pinnell           F 35-39    243/942     1:07:52    9:56     2:10:06
3562  Kristen Depaoli        F 18-24    298/953     1:07:14    9:56     2:10:06
3563  Lisa Dugan             F 40-44    199/883     1:09:25    9:56     2:10:07
3564  Beth Anne Carpenter    F 40-44    200/883     1:13:03    9:56     2:10:07
3565  Rodney Samuels         M 40-44    287/559     1:05:34    9:56     2:10:08
3566  Stephanie Brockhoff    F 18-24    299/953     1:10:20    9:56     2:10:08
3567  Emily Maly             F 18-24    300/953     1:09:25    9:56     2:10:08
3568  Michael Saul           M 50-54    179/396     1:08:45    9:57     2:10:08
3569  Anwar Basher           M 50-54    180/396     1:08:31    9:57     2:10:09
3570  Morgan Andres          F 30-34   258/1101     1:11:04    9:57     2:10:09
3571  Aaron Connelly         M 30-34    329/618     1:09:51    9:57     2:10:09
3572  Kelly Smith            F 30-34   259/1101     1:07:17    9:57     2:10:09
3573  Bryan Moeller          M 35-39    336/602     1:09:25    9:57     2:10:09
3574  Bill Eckerle           M 70-74       2/17     1:09:34    9:57     2:10:09
3575  Elizabeth Aylward      F 25-29   278/1117     1:08:16    9:57     2:10:10
3576  Mary Romanovski        F 30-34   260/1101     1:10:11    9:57     2:10:11
3577  Phil Fleshour          M 40-44    288/559     1:07:24    9:57     2:10:12
3578  Jason Ramage           M 30-34    330/618     1:05:33    9:57     2:10:12
3579  Famie Metzger          F 50-54     60/521     1:06:29    9:57     2:10:13
3580  Meredith Hayes         F 40-44    201/883     1:09:09    9:57     2:10:13
3581  Hannah Eastham         F 25-29   279/1117     1:09:10    9:57     2:10:13
3582  Allissa Blystone       F 30-34   261/1101     1:06:58    9:57     2:10:13
3583  Sara Khan              F 25-29   280/1117     1:08:23    9:57     2:10:13
3584  Joe Filipski           M 30-34    331/618     1:07:14    9:57     2:10:13
3585  Lisa Crawford          F 30-34   262/1101     1:09:28    9:57     2:10:13
3586  Bridget Kostura        F 25-29   281/1117     1:07:19    9:57     2:10:14
3587  Michele Weingartner    F 25-29   282/1117     1:08:49    9:57     2:10:15
3588  Sandy Long             F 40-44    202/883     1:09:15    9:57     2:10:16
3589  La Shawn Willis        M 40-44    289/559     1:12:03    9:57     2:10:17
3590  Justin Sherrill        M 35-39    337/602     1:07:23    9:57     2:10:18
3591  Kathleen Weinberg      F 30-34   263/1101     1:09:27    9:57     2:10:18
3592  Kyle Baker             M 18-24    225/369     1:05:04    9:57     2:10:19
3593  Cheryl Levy            F 30-34   264/1101     1:08:38    9:57     2:10:19
3594  Jason Hornbeck         M 30-34    332/618     1:09:47    9:57     2:10:19
3595  Deana Kraft            F 35-39    244/942     1:10:34    9:57     2:10:19
3596  Kristi Irick           F 45-49    114/652     1:07:46    9:57     2:10:19
3597  Rebecca Bleikamp       F 18-24    301/953     1:10:17    9:57     2:10:20
3598  Michael Kelley         M 55-59     81/239     1:06:11    9:57     2:10:20
3599  Mark Simon             M 25-29    302/533     1:12:13    9:57     2:10:20
3600  Amy Winslow            F 30-34   265/1101     1:09:31    9:57     2:10:21

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 36/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3601  Amber Pelfrey          F 25-29   283/1117     1:06:20    9:57     2:10:21
3602  Robert Berberich       M 50-54    181/396     1:09:58    9:58     2:10:23
3603  Blair Tobler           F 25-29   284/1117     1:07:49    9:58     2:10:24
3604  Megan Hickok           F 18-24    302/953     1:05:28    9:58     2:10:24
3605  Chris Helling          M 40-44    290/559     1:05:14    9:58     2:10:24
3606  Aaron Romler           M 40-44    291/559     1:09:10    9:58     2:10:24
3607  Jared Liotta           M 18-24    226/369     1:11:15    9:58     2:10:24
3608  Jim West               M 40-44    292/559     1:09:11    9:58     2:10:24
3609  Suzette Waugh          F 30-34   266/1101     1:06:47    9:58     2:10:24
3610  Marcie Krupnick        F 30-34   267/1101     1:08:32    9:58     2:10:24
3611  Ryan Wilhelm           M 30-34    333/618     1:11:20    9:58     2:10:25
3612  Cassie Dorl            F 25-29   285/1117     1:11:26    9:58     2:10:25
3613  Michelle Bailey        F 40-44    203/883     1:04:41    9:58     2:10:25
3614  Jamie Geraci           F 30-34   268/1101     1:10:43    9:58     2:10:26
3615  Steve Holtmeier        M 55-59     82/239     1:08:38    9:58     2:10:26
3616  Marieke Van Rooij      F 30-34   269/1101     1:11:49    9:58     2:10:27
3617  Abigail Potter         F 25-29   286/1117     1:08:55    9:58     2:10:28
3618  Maria Vanbemmel        F 25-29   287/1117     1:11:16    9:58     2:10:29
3619  Natalie Doyle          F 40-44    204/883     1:10:00    9:58     2:10:29
3620  Sarah C Wilson         F 35-39    245/942     1:09:49    9:58     2:10:30
3621  Christy Johnson        F 25-29   288/1117     1:09:53    9:58     2:10:30
3622  Breanne Grinstead      F 25-29   289/1117     1:11:17    9:58     2:10:30
3623  John Shinn             M 18-24    227/369     1:05:36    9:58     2:10:32
3624  Dave Clark             M 55-59     83/239     1:08:08    9:58     2:10:32
3625  Sarah Shuck            F 14-17      22/80     1:06:48    9:59     2:10:34
3626  Jim Felner             M 50-54    182/396     1:07:31    9:59     2:10:35
3627  Judi Nortman           F 40-44    205/883     1:08:36    9:59     2:10:35
3628  Ellen Bates            F 18-24    303/953     1:08:24    9:59     2:10:35
3629  Sarah Kramer           F 25-29   290/1117     1:12:12    9:59     2:10:36
3630  Kris Harper            M 35-39    338/602     1:10:01    9:59     2:10:36
3631  Maxwell Wagner         M 25-29    303/533     1:08:28    9:59     2:10:37
3632  Christa Brady          F 35-39    246/942     1:07:23    9:59     2:10:38
3633  Sharon Bondurant       F 45-49    115/652     1:09:10    9:59     2:10:38
3634  Jesse Holten           F 25-29   291/1117     1:07:53    9:59     2:10:39
3635  Bobby Hammons          M 35-39    339/602     1:06:23    9:59     2:10:40
3636  Ryan Burgei            M 18-24    228/369     1:03:01    9:59     2:10:41
3637  Wendy Hammond          F 45-49    116/652     1:06:24    9:59     2:10:41
3638  Louise Cawdrey         F 50-54     61/521     1:10:09    9:59     2:10:41
3639  Shawn Jones            M 30-34    334/618     1:07:06    9:59     2:10:41
3640  Holly Marth            F 18-24    304/953     1:10:44    9:59     2:10:41
3641  Jennifer Tucker        F 25-29   292/1117     1:06:36    9:59     2:10:42
3642  Lynda Beckett          F 25-29   293/1117     1:10:51    9:59     2:10:42
3643  Jenni Billings         F 30-34   270/1101     1:10:29    9:59     2:10:43
3644  Kristen Dodson         F 35-39    247/942     1:08:09    9:59     2:10:45
3645  Mary Anne Newman       F 40-44    206/883     1:08:24    9:59     2:10:46
3646  Stephanie Nielsen      F 35-39    248/942     1:06:27    9:59     2:10:47
3647  Stephanie Wilson       F 25-29   294/1117     1:06:52    9:59     2:10:47
3648  Jessica Graham         F 30-34   271/1101     1:11:02   10:00     2:10:48
3649  Giovanni Dumford       M 30-34    335/618     1:09:23   10:00     2:10:48
3650  Doug Nordhausen        M 40-44    293/559     1:09:51   10:00     2:10:49
3651  Kelly Mink             F 35-39    249/942     1:06:28   10:00     2:10:49
3652  Lyndsey Carmical       F 25-29   295/1117     1:07:10   10:00     2:10:49
3653  Jennifer Crawford      F 35-39    250/942     1:06:31   10:00     2:10:49
3654  Erin Alred             F 25-29   296/1117     1:07:10   10:00     2:10:50
3655  Jason MacDonald        M 25-29    304/533     1:07:54   10:00     2:10:50
3656  Brigitte Foley         F 40-44    207/883     1:07:48   10:00     2:10:50
3657  Lynn Vara              F 40-44    208/883     1:06:34   10:00     2:10:50
3658  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/24     1:07:07   10:00     2:10:51
3659  Hilary Dreyer          F 30-34   272/1101     1:08:05   10:00     2:10:51
3660  Amy Blake              F 25-29   297/1117     1:09:40   10:00     2:10:51
3661  Carley Riley           F 35-39    251/942     1:07:20   10:00     2:10:52
3662  Courtney Riley         F 30-34   273/1101     1:07:20   10:00     2:10:53
3663  Mark Mueller           M 45-49    241/455     1:08:37   10:00     2:10:53
3664  Kimberly Daly          F 40-44    209/883     1:07:53   10:00     2:10:53
3665  Melissa Taylor         F 40-44    210/883     1:07:47   10:00     2:10:54
3666  Kristen Stewart        F 25-29   298/1117     1:05:21   10:00     2:10:54
3667  Colleen Pater          F 25-29   299/1117     1:09:14   10:00     2:10:55
3668  Emily Head             F 18-24    305/953     1:11:15   10:00     2:10:56
3669  Nitza Pinila-Foster    F 35-39    252/942     1:09:06   10:00     2:10:56
3670  Gregory Weber          M 40-44    294/559               10:00     2:10:56
3671  Rosemary Lytle         F 50-54     62/521     1:09:02   10:00     2:10:56
3672  Molly Cook             F 25-29   300/1117     1:09:26   10:00     2:10:56
3673  Julie Smith            F 45-49    117/652     1:09:09   10:00     2:10:56
3674  Michael Higgins        M 45-49    242/455     1:06:41   10:00     2:10:56
3675  Emily Brook McCoy      F 30-34   274/1101     1:12:04   10:00     2:10:57
3676  Blake Jones            M 25-29    305/533     1:05:39   10:00     2:10:57
3677  James Martin           M 30-34    336/618     1:10:46   10:00     2:10:58
3678  Alexandra Constantinou F 18-24    306/953     1:05:31   10:00     2:10:58
3679  Nicole Geisen          F 25-29   301/1117     1:09:26   10:00     2:10:58
3680  Cindy Dibb             F 45-49    118/652     1:06:36   10:00     2:10:58
3681  Pam Holstein           F 50-54     63/521     1:08:52   10:00     2:10:58
3682  Jonathan Laing         M 30-34    337/618     1:07:48   10:00     2:10:58
3683  Mike Flatt             M 35-39    340/602     1:08:33   10:00     2:10:59
3684  Trisha Lehman          F 55-59     15/306     1:08:06   10:00     2:10:59
3685  Christin Grabinski     F 25-29   302/1117     1:07:22   10:00     2:10:59
3686  Tim Hemler             M 35-39    341/602     1:11:03   10:00     2:10:59
3687  Kylie Johnson          F 30-34   275/1101     1:07:26   10:00     2:10:59
3688  Jennifer Thomas        F 30-34   276/1101     1:07:23   10:00     2:11:00
3689  Paula Seamon           F 45-49    119/652     1:07:46   10:00     2:11:00
3690  Barbara Reist          F 50-54     64/521     1:08:03   10:00     2:11:00
3691  Dale Jenk              M 30-34    338/618     1:08:07   10:00     2:11:00
3692  MacKenzi Jansen        F 18-24    307/953     1:08:03   10:01     2:11:01
3693  Debra Prinkey          F 30-34   277/1101     1:05:17   10:01     2:11:01
3694  Atif Yougue            M 30-34    339/618     1:04:25   10:01     2:11:01
3695  Kelly Scholl           F 30-34   278/1101     1:12:38   10:01     2:11:02
3696  Jennifer Herchl        F 30-34   279/1101     1:10:14   10:01     2:11:02
3697  Laura Cook             F 35-39    253/942     1:09:31   10:01     2:11:02
3698  Benjamin Wildenhaus    M 30-34    340/618     1:07:25   10:01     2:11:02
3699  Andrew Repoza          M 40-44    295/559     1:07:04   10:01     2:11:04
3700  Wendy Sauer            F 40-44    211/883     1:05:56   10:01     2:11:04
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3701  Darrell Sandefur       M 40-44    296/559     1:05:04   10:01     2:11:05
3702  Amy Sieber             F 25-29   303/1117     1:09:15   10:01     2:11:07
3703  Nate Frazee            M 35-39    342/602     1:06:53   10:01     2:11:07
3704  Robert McGrellis       M 25-29    306/533     1:10:57   10:01     2:11:08
3705  Jessica Stamates       F 30-34   280/1101     1:09:27   10:01     2:11:08
3706  Ron Van Genderen       M 60-64     31/122     1:08:50   10:01     2:11:08
3707  Justin Rankin          M 25-29    307/533     1:09:06   10:01     2:11:08
3708  Amanda Rankin          F 25-29   304/1117     1:09:06   10:01     2:11:08
3709  Scott Brockman         M 25-29    308/533     1:00:37   10:01     2:11:08
3710  Erika Marambio         F 30-34   281/1101     1:10:40   10:01     2:11:08
3711  Sarah Stiverson        F 18-24    308/953     1:11:17   10:01     2:11:08
3712  Ann Pederson           F 18-24    309/953     1:08:53   10:01     2:11:09
3713  Sara Smith             F 30-34   282/1101     1:07:47   10:01     2:11:09
3714  Jenn Deising           F 18-24    310/953     1:07:16   10:01     2:11:09
3715  Amanda Eilers          F 18-24    311/953     1:08:55   10:01     2:11:10
3716  Ronald Masella         M 30-34    341/618     1:11:33   10:01     2:11:10
3717  Cathy Parker           F 50-54     65/521     1:07:59   10:01     2:11:11
3718  Chuck Peterman         M 45-49    243/455     1:11:24   10:01     2:11:11
3719  Cristina Lindsey       F 25-29   305/1117     1:08:27   10:01     2:11:11
3720  Mary Sue Wigger        F 50-54     66/521     1:08:36   10:01     2:11:12
3721  David W. Anderson      M 45-49    244/455     1:02:43   10:01     2:11:13
3722  Christopher Nickelman  M 40-44    297/559     1:09:54   10:01     2:11:13
3723  Melissa Voellmecke     F 18-24    312/953     1:08:20   10:02     2:11:14
3724  Nicholas Messinger     M 25-29    309/533     1:07:05   10:02     2:11:14
3725  Danny Murray           M 18-24    229/369     1:05:45   10:02     2:11:14
3726  Glenn Sandlin          M 35-39    343/602     1:05:40   10:02     2:11:15
3727  Maria Redwine          F 18-24    313/953     1:05:46   10:02     2:11:15
3728  Perry Rowland          M 55-59     84/239     1:07:09   10:02     2:11:15
3729  Patrick Clinton        M 25-29    310/533               10:02     2:11:16
3730  James Meibers          M 50-54    183/396     1:11:02   10:02     2:11:17
3731  Alicia Clinton         F 25-29   306/1117     1:07:41   10:02     2:11:18
3732  Kate Lewis             F 30-34   283/1101     1:09:52   10:02     2:11:19
3733  William Wang           M 30-34    342/618     1:06:11   10:02     2:11:19
3734  Catherine Rosevear     F 30-34   284/1101     1:09:37   10:02     2:11:19
3735  Victoria Wysel         F 25-29   307/1117     1:07:29   10:02     2:11:20
3736  Chris Ballad           M 50-54    184/396     1:07:49   10:02     2:11:20
3737  Greg Rinderle          M 45-49    245/455     1:06:35   10:02     2:11:20
3738  Suzanne Fernbach       F 35-39    254/942     1:10:22   10:02     2:11:20
3739  Christopher Merkel     M 25-29    311/533     1:10:38   10:02     2:11:20
3740  Susan Cole             F 35-39    255/942     1:09:13   10:02     2:11:21
3741  Lauren Bockrath        F 18-24    314/953     1:11:26   10:02     2:11:21
3742  Andrea Marvin          F 30-34   285/1101     1:10:39   10:02     2:11:21
3743  Joyce Meyer            F 60-64      4/153     1:08:33   10:02     2:11:22
3744  Nicholas Thornton      M 30-34    343/618     1:09:58   10:02     2:11:22
3745  Jessica Rinderle       F 18-24    315/953     1:06:37   10:02     2:11:22
3746  Rick Anderson          M 35-39    344/602     1:06:09   10:02     2:11:22
3747  Tiffany Topper         F 18-24    316/953     1:08:08   10:02     2:11:22
3748  Chelsea Halderman      F 18-24    317/953     1:07:13   10:02     2:11:23
3749  Ronald Schwemm         M 50-54    185/396     1:09:04   10:02     2:11:23
3750  Bob Isburgh            M 50-54    186/396     1:10:25   10:02     2:11:25
3751  Kevin Ahman            M 30-34    344/618     1:10:01   10:02     2:11:25
3752  Tiffany Brummer        F 35-39    256/942     1:11:24   10:02     2:11:25
3753  Kristen Shimmel        F 25-29   308/1117     1:11:38   10:02     2:11:25
3754  Michael Brummer        M 55-59     85/239     1:11:24   10:02     2:11:26
3755  John Whitaker          M 40-44    298/559     1:12:14   10:02     2:11:26
3756  Matt Lieber            M 25-29    312/533     1:07:11   10:02     2:11:26
3757  Jennifer Fowler        F 25-29   309/1117     1:08:15   10:02     2:11:26
3758  Katie Croghan          F 18-24    318/953     1:08:28   10:03     2:11:27
3759  Maddie Miller          F 18-24    319/953     1:08:28   10:03     2:11:27
3760  Matthew Nienaber       M 25-29    313/533     1:09:40   10:03     2:11:27
3761  Gina Ruedebusch        F 35-39    257/942     1:10:59   10:03     2:11:27
3762  Michael Lucey          M 35-39    345/602     1:09:10   10:03     2:11:28
3763  Edwin Nienaber         M 55-59     86/239     1:09:41   10:03     2:11:28
3764  Kelly Bettinger        F 35-39    258/942     1:08:15   10:03     2:11:29
3765  Noelle Clower          F 18-24    320/953     1:12:09   10:03     2:11:29
3766  Tara Murphy            F 30-34   286/1101     1:10:07   10:03     2:11:29
3767  Anne Marie Dumaine     F 18-24    321/953     1:09:55   10:03     2:11:30
3768  Hans Nienaber          M 45-49    246/455     1:07:59   10:03     2:11:30
3769  Carrie Tester          F 35-39    259/942     1:10:26   10:03     2:11:30
3770  Robert Graham          M 45-49    247/455     1:08:39   10:03     2:11:30
3771  Melanie McGraw         F 25-29   310/1117     1:10:26   10:03     2:11:30
3772  Lindsey Suess          F 30-34   287/1101     1:03:27   10:03     2:11:31
3773  Bridget Bornhorn       F 35-39    260/942     1:10:26   10:03     2:11:31
3774  Tammy Averill          F 40-44    212/883     1:08:42   10:03     2:11:31
3775  Amy Kahle              F 40-44    213/883     1:08:47   10:03     2:11:32
3776  David Miller           M 18-24    230/369     1:05:58   10:03     2:11:32
3777  Edward Johnson         M 45-49    248/455     1:09:03   10:03     2:11:32
3778  Michele Bonham         F 35-39    261/942     1:10:34   10:03     2:11:32
3779  Jeannie Helsel         F 30-34   288/1101     1:05:11   10:03     2:11:33
3780  Don Brickweg           M 55-59     87/239     1:11:17   10:03     2:11:33
3781  John Galvin            M 18-24    231/369     1:07:05   10:03     2:11:33
3782  Keri Sands             F 35-39    262/942     1:10:29   10:03     2:11:33
3783  Stephani Catlin        F 45-49    120/652     1:08:48   10:03     2:11:33
3784  Kathryn Braun          F 30-34   289/1101     1:05:38   10:03     2:11:33
3785  David Gasper           M 50-54    187/396     1:08:55   10:03     2:11:34
3786  Michelle Savage        F 35-39    263/942     1:07:57   10:03     2:11:34
3787  Marion Niewald         F 35-39    264/942     1:11:25   10:03     2:11:34
3788  April Benken           F 30-34   290/1101     1:10:10   10:03     2:11:35
3789  Jordan Winters         M 18-24    232/369     1:08:08   10:03     2:11:35
3790  Christine Poleon       F 40-44    214/883     1:08:43   10:03     2:11:35
3791  Jaime Middendorf       F 30-34   291/1101     1:11:58   10:03     2:11:35
3792  Jennifer Lusheck       F 35-39    265/942     1:08:14   10:03     2:11:36
3793  Tom Niewald            M 40-44    299/559     1:11:25   10:03     2:11:36
3794  Jerry Haralson         M 65-69       6/58     1:09:08   10:03     2:11:36
3795  Nicole Yates           F 30-34   292/1101     1:10:46   10:03     2:11:36
3796  Betsy Goetz            F 25-29   311/1117     1:08:31   10:03     2:11:36
3797  Tabitha Sirmans        F 35-39    266/942     1:09:54   10:03     2:11:37
3798  Courtney Morgan        F 18-24    322/953     1:09:05   10:03     2:11:37
3799  Kim Conway             F 25-29   312/1117     1:10:09   10:03     2:11:38
3800  Laurie Schubert        F 35-39    267/942     1:10:33   10:03     2:11:38
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3801  Karin Aman             F 40-44    215/883     1:09:27   10:03     2:11:38
3802  Regina Guthrie         F 40-44    216/883     1:08:03   10:03     2:11:38
3803  Samantha Mihalovich    F 18-24    323/953     1:09:07   10:03     2:11:39
3804  Adam Burt              M 30-34    345/618     1:09:20   10:04     2:11:40
3805  Ellie Miller           F 30-34   293/1101     1:09:29   10:04     2:11:41
3806  Kaya McManus           F 18-24    324/953     1:11:24   10:04     2:11:41
3807  Joshua Eschenbach      M 25-29    314/533     1:12:16   10:04     2:11:41
3808  Nicole Burt            F 30-34   294/1101     1:09:21   10:04     2:11:41
3809  Jennifer Stateczny     F 30-34   295/1101     1:09:35   10:04     2:11:41
3810  Angie Bradley          F 35-39    268/942     1:10:59   10:04     2:11:42
3811  Leslie Chasteen        F 18-24    325/953     1:07:24   10:04     2:11:42
3812  Dennis Heldman         M 70-74       3/17     1:06:51   10:04     2:11:42
3813  Adam Hillebrand        M 30-34    346/618     1:10:57   10:04     2:11:42
3814  Brian Holbrook         M 55-59     88/239     1:08:08   10:04     2:11:42
3815  Abigail Krammer        F 18-24    326/953     1:11:26   10:04     2:11:42
3816  Roger Stateczny        M 35-39    346/602     1:09:37   10:04     2:11:43
3817  Kelsey Hillebrand      F 18-24    327/953     1:10:58   10:04     2:11:43
3818  Jeff Hale              M 45-49    249/455     1:08:32   10:04     2:11:44
3819  April Barcus           F 30-34   296/1101     1:08:36   10:04     2:11:44
3820  Beth Gottfried         F 35-39    269/942     1:08:00   10:04     2:11:46
3821  Kristyn Allen-Saxton   F 25-29   313/1117     1:08:42   10:04     2:11:46
3822  John Kaiser            M 50-54    188/396     1:07:59   10:04     2:11:47
3823  Suzanne Wernke         F 35-39    270/942     1:08:00   10:04     2:11:47
3824  Emily King             F 14-17      23/80     1:09:31   10:04     2:11:47
3825  Betty Stanger          F 35-39    271/942     1:08:35   10:04     2:11:47
3826  Kate Tuckett           F 35-39    272/942     1:07:10   10:04     2:11:47
3827  Sylvia Cleveland       F 30-34   297/1101     1:10:59   10:04     2:11:47
3828  Amanda Dressler        F 25-29   314/1117     1:09:27   10:04     2:11:47
3829  Nick Schmidt           M 25-29    315/533     1:11:34   10:04     2:11:47
3830  Henry Williams         M 14-17      61/89     1:09:31   10:04     2:11:48
3831  Kurt Preisler          M 45-49    250/455     1:09:05   10:04     2:11:48
3832  Donald McNeil          M 60-64     32/122     1:10:39   10:04     2:11:49
3833  Delanie Isaacs         F 30-34   298/1101     1:10:59   10:04     2:11:49
3834  Kimberly Polasek       F 30-34   299/1101     1:09:24   10:04     2:11:49
3835  Theresa Darden         F 45-49    121/652     1:09:50   10:04     2:11:49
3836  Adrian Hawk            F 25-29   315/1117     1:10:51   10:04     2:11:49
3837  Marietta Orlowski      F 45-49    122/652     1:10:37   10:04     2:11:49
3838  Robert Sahlfeld        M 45-49    251/455     1:10:57   10:04     2:11:50
3839  Stephanie Lynch        F 18-24    328/953     1:05:40   10:04     2:11:51
3840  Christine Gates Brinkm F 18-24    329/953     1:05:50   10:04     2:11:51
3841  Eric Wetli             M 25-29    316/533     1:13:04   10:04     2:11:51
3842  Susan Sullivan         F 40-44    217/883     1:10:17   10:04     2:11:51
3843  Tara Marallo           F 35-39    273/942     1:10:15   10:04     2:11:51
3844  Mark Riesenbeck        M 40-44    300/559     1:10:17   10:04     2:11:51
3845  Corey Hopper           M 25-29    317/533     1:07:05   10:04     2:11:52
3846  Shanna Huber           F 35-39    274/942     1:09:24   10:04     2:11:52
3847  Sol Peterman           F 45-49    123/652     1:11:24   10:04     2:11:52
3848  Andrea Chudy           F 30-34   300/1101     1:11:24   10:04     2:11:53
3849  Robert Lonie           M 35-39    347/602     1:10:03   10:05     2:11:54
3850  Lisa Myers             F 45-49    124/652     1:08:11   10:05     2:11:54
3851  Mary Wood              F 25-29   316/1117     1:08:21   10:05     2:11:54
3852  David Sacay            M 40-44    301/559     1:11:20   10:05     2:11:54
3853  Lisa Amlung Holloway   F 40-44    218/883     1:10:18   10:05     2:11:55
3854  Brian Murphy           M 30-34    347/618     1:11:24   10:05     2:11:55
3855  Heather Christensen    F 25-29   317/1117     1:08:12   10:05     2:11:55
3856  Patrick Wehrkamp       M 45-49    252/455     1:07:18   10:05     2:11:55
3857  Valbona Cook           F 25-29   318/1117     1:09:19   10:05     2:11:55
3858  Joshua Roberts         M 35-39    348/602     1:08:53   10:05     2:11:55
3859  Teresa Fulcomer        F 55-59     16/306     1:11:44   10:05     2:11:56
3860  Linda Beals            F 40-44    219/883     1:06:54   10:05     2:11:57
3861  Ryan Olton             M 30-34    348/618     1:03:41   10:05     2:11:57
3862  Mandi Adkins           F 30-34   301/1101     1:07:49   10:05     2:11:57
3863  Kellie Laduke          F 40-44    220/883     1:09:46   10:05     2:11:58
3864  Jodie Watts            F 40-44    221/883     1:16:07   10:05     2:11:58
3865  Jackie Ouellette       F 40-44    222/883     1:09:38   10:05     2:11:59
3866  Sarah Moffett          F 30-34   302/1101     1:09:47   10:05     2:11:59
3867  Michele Baker          F 30-34   303/1101     1:09:15   10:05     2:11:59
3868  Greg Wyatt             M 45-49    253/455     1:09:48   10:05     2:11:59
3869  Angela Sprang          F 35-39    275/942     1:10:16   10:05     2:12:00
3870  James Ouellette        M 35-39    349/602     1:09:39   10:05     2:12:00
3871  Mary Anne Lenk         F 35-39    276/942     1:08:36   10:05     2:12:00
3872  Tatsushi Takenaka      M 35-39    350/602     1:08:17   10:05     2:12:00
3873  Andy Mizell            M 25-29    318/533     1:12:40   10:05     2:12:00
3874  Lynda Heflin           F 45-49    125/652     1:07:17   10:05     2:12:01
3875  Jim Ledford            M 40-44    302/559     1:07:50   10:05     2:12:01
3876  Poppy Hawkins          F 60-64      5/153     1:17:36   10:05     2:12:01
3877  Amy McMillan           F 25-29   319/1117     1:08:50   10:05     2:12:01
3878  Jen Coronel            F 40-44    223/883     1:08:40   10:05     2:12:01
3879  Shannon Mizell         F 18-24    330/953     1:08:13   10:05     2:12:01
3880  Jessica Shackelford    F 30-34   304/1101     1:10:43   10:05     2:12:02
3881  Jessica Carlin         F 25-29   320/1117     1:09:41   10:05     2:12:02
3882  Katherine Scocozzo     F 25-29   321/1117     1:08:30   10:05     2:12:03
3883  Danielle Cramer        F 35-39    277/942     1:07:51   10:05     2:12:03
3884  Dave Gillespie         M 50-54    189/396     1:08:14   10:05     2:12:04
3885  Dustin Filip           M 18-24    233/369     1:09:27   10:05     2:12:05
3886  John Gillespie         M 55-59     89/239     1:07:08   10:05     2:12:06
3887  Chris Mahaffey         M 35-39    351/602     1:10:31   10:05     2:12:06
3888  Peggy Allen            F 50-54     67/521     1:11:21   10:05     2:12:06
3889  Abbe Mahaffey          F 35-39    278/942     1:10:29   10:06     2:12:06
3890  Kelsey Hamilton        F 25-29   322/1117     1:04:18   10:06     2:12:06
3891  Kristos Zagorianos     M 35-39    352/602     1:10:00   10:06     2:12:06
3892  Robert Plant           M 45-49    254/455     1:10:29   10:06     2:12:06
3893  Nikki Nygren           F 35-39    279/942     1:05:48   10:06     2:12:07
3894  Emily Terlau           F 30-34   305/1101     1:09:26   10:06     2:12:07
3895  Lisa Daeffler          F 35-39    280/942     1:05:24   10:06     2:12:07
3896  Jordan Cropp           M 30-34    349/618     1:08:40   10:06     2:12:07
3897  Karen Bruce            F 45-49    126/652     1:07:55   10:06     2:12:07
3898  Diane Hall             F 45-49    127/652     1:08:50   10:06     2:12:07
3899  Silkia Ramos           F 30-34   306/1101     1:11:27   10:06     2:12:08
3900  Cynthia Flischel       F 30-34   307/1101     1:09:37   10:06     2:12:08
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3901  Erin Kelly             F 25-29   323/1117     1:11:31   10:06     2:12:08
3902  Cathy Bond             F 30-34   308/1101     1:08:02   10:06     2:12:09
3903  Meagan Moyers          F 25-29   324/1117     1:05:24   10:06     2:12:09
3904  Bill Brown             M 55-59     90/239     1:09:59   10:06     2:12:09
3905  Peggy Kovarik          F 50-54     68/521     1:10:00   10:06     2:12:09
3906  John Johnson           M 25-29    319/533     1:05:26   10:06     2:12:09
3907  Susan Noyes            F 40-44    224/883     1:11:02   10:06     2:12:10
3908  Jason McAlister        M 40-44    303/559     1:06:00   10:06     2:12:10
3909  Casey Boyer            F 30-34   309/1101     1:09:56   10:06     2:12:10
3910  Caren Wysong           F 25-29   325/1117     1:08:20   10:06     2:12:10
3911  Kim Caris              F 40-44    225/883     1:07:24   10:06     2:12:10
3912  Hillary Rutan          F 18-24    331/953     1:05:07   10:06     2:12:11
3913  Maggie Nestheide       F 25-29   326/1117     1:09:47   10:06     2:12:11
3914  Diane Bowdler          F 45-49    128/652     1:10:58   10:06     2:12:11
3915  Ann Hodge              F 45-49    129/652     1:08:57   10:06     2:12:11
3916  Robert Bond            M 30-34    350/618     1:08:04   10:06     2:12:12
3917  Karli Smith            F 25-29   327/1117     1:09:30   10:06     2:12:12
3918  Katherine Hamilton     F 30-34   310/1101     1:09:22   10:06     2:12:12
3919  Ashley Queen-Janning   F 25-29   328/1117     1:08:13   10:06     2:12:12
3920  Michelle Teufel        F 25-29   329/1117     1:12:34   10:06     2:12:13
3921  Laura Adkins           F 30-34   311/1101     1:09:20   10:06     2:12:13
3922  Aaron Peterson         M 18-24    234/369     1:14:29   10:06     2:12:13
3923  Linda Bartlett         F 50-54     69/521     1:09:18   10:06     2:12:13
3924  John W Thomas          M 50-54    190/396     1:07:21   10:06     2:12:13
3925  Holly Fisher           F 30-34   312/1101     1:08:05   10:06     2:12:14
3926  Rorie Oates            M 35-39    353/602     1:10:05   10:06     2:12:14
3927  Ray Durbin             M 40-44    304/559     1:10:09   10:06     2:12:14
3928  Jeffery Fetters        M 18-24    235/369     1:14:28   10:06     2:12:14
3929  Julie Calfee           F 40-44    226/883     1:08:04   10:06     2:12:14
3930  Meredith Wilhelm       F 25-29   330/1117     1:11:20   10:06     2:12:15
3931  Julie Rojas            F 35-39    281/942     1:09:50   10:06     2:12:15
3932  Rebecca Bengel         F 25-29   331/1117     1:06:40   10:06     2:12:15
3933  Sara Zbiegien          F 18-24    332/953     1:08:12   10:06     2:12:16
3934  Amy Radcliff           F 25-29   332/1117     1:08:38   10:06     2:12:16
3935  Bryan Kilian           M 50-54    191/396     1:07:53   10:06     2:12:16
3936  Kari Kattler           F 18-24    333/953     1:10:07   10:06     2:12:17
3937  Lou Alice Rogers       F 40-44    227/883     1:09:11   10:06     2:12:17
3938  Mien Nguyen-Ahrns      F 45-49    130/652     1:09:50   10:06     2:12:18
3939  Brianna Allen          F 25-29   333/1117     1:11:37   10:06     2:12:18
3940  Kelly Lyons            F 25-29   334/1117     1:08:36   10:06     2:12:18
3941  Kelli Nicoloff         F 40-44    228/883     1:05:42   10:06     2:12:18
3942  Rick Bowman            M 55-59     91/239     1:10:54   10:06     2:12:19
3943  Kathleen Florea        F 50-54     70/521     1:10:40   10:06     2:12:19
3944  Tiffany Lynch          F 25-29   335/1117     1:08:50   10:06     2:12:19
3945  Hayley Pez             F 18-24    334/953     1:10:17   10:07     2:12:20
3946  Eva Cagwin             F 50-54     71/521     1:10:01   10:07     2:12:20
3947  Robert Butts           M 45-49    255/455     1:13:24   10:07     2:12:21
3948  Ellen Beerman          F 40-44    229/883     1:07:58   10:07     2:12:21
3949  Carol Meagher          F 65-69       2/50     1:09:57   10:07     2:12:21
3950  Daniel Korte           M 25-29    320/533     1:07:46   10:07     2:12:21
3951  John Creech            M 18-24    236/369     1:06:59   10:07     2:12:22
3952  James Dirheimer        M 30-34    351/618     1:05:18   10:07     2:12:22
3953  Rachel Klemetsen       F 30-34   313/1101     1:10:54   10:07     2:12:22
3954  Ruben Del Moral        M 45-49    256/455     1:09:37   10:07     2:12:22
3955  Adam Sloan             M 30-34    352/618     1:07:16   10:07     2:12:22
3956  Brad Albrinck          M 25-29    321/533     1:08:58   10:07     2:12:22
3957  Madeline Schweitzer    F 18-24    335/953     1:08:43   10:07     2:12:23
3958  Marybeth Miller        F 40-44    230/883     1:05:21   10:07     2:12:23
3959  Marcia Kukreja         F 30-34   314/1101     1:09:36   10:07     2:12:23
3960  Peter Nickelman        M 35-39    354/602     1:09:54   10:07     2:12:23
3961  Laura De Del Moral     F 40-44    231/883     1:09:39   10:07     2:12:23
3962  Michelle Bugel         F 40-44    232/883     1:07:46   10:07     2:12:23
3963  Tim Nordquist          M 30-34    353/618     1:08:13   10:07     2:12:24
3964  Cassie Lampshire       F 35-39    282/942     1:11:27   10:07     2:12:24
3965  Kimberly Wilcoxon      F 35-39    283/942     1:11:06   10:07     2:12:24
3966  Wiwatthani Srianankava F 18-24    336/953     1:08:51   10:07     2:12:25
3967  Rene Flores            M 18-24    237/369     1:11:49   10:07     2:12:25
3968  Michelle Fritsch       F 35-39    284/942     1:10:01   10:07     2:12:25
3969  Bradley McDonough      M 25-29    322/533     1:05:12   10:07     2:12:25
3970  Jason Wilcoxon         M 30-34    354/618     1:11:06   10:07     2:12:26
3971  Christine Lauer        F 25-29   336/1117     1:11:30   10:07     2:12:26
3972  John Stager            M 40-44    305/559     1:06:58   10:07     2:12:29
3973  Megan Surges           F 35-39    285/942     1:09:55   10:07     2:12:29
3974  Amie Kanzeg            F 30-34   315/1101     1:09:25   10:07     2:12:29
3975  Kristen McManus        F 35-39    286/942     1:08:09   10:07     2:12:30
3976  Stephanie Jefferson    F 30-34   316/1101     1:08:11   10:07     2:12:30
3977  Sterling Colvin        F 40-44    233/883     1:10:00   10:07     2:12:31
3978  Inez Hua               F 40-44    234/883     1:06:37   10:07     2:12:31
3979  Veronica Creekbaum     F 25-29   337/1117     1:07:59   10:07     2:12:32
3980  Takuma MacHino         M 30-34    355/618     1:06:20   10:07     2:12:32
3981  James Cameron          M 40-44    306/559     1:09:55   10:07     2:12:32
3982  Tammy Blevins          F 35-39    287/942     1:08:42   10:08     2:12:32
3983  Eileen O'Keefe         F 60-64      6/153     1:09:59   10:08     2:12:33
3984  Kacey Sullivan         F 25-29   338/1117     1:05:34   10:08     2:12:33
3985  Jennifer Hatcher       F 40-44    235/883     1:11:41   10:08     2:12:33
3986  Amy Turner             F 40-44    236/883     1:09:52   10:08     2:12:34
3987  Alexa Walrond          F 18-24    337/953     1:08:30   10:08     2:12:34
3988  Mark Greenfield        M 45-49    257/455     1:09:56   10:08     2:12:34
3989  Jason Bryant           M 35-39    355/602     1:07:59   10:08     2:12:34
3990  Christina Pater        F 35-39    288/942     1:11:14   10:08     2:12:34
3991  Michelle Monticello    F 45-49    131/652     1:10:23   10:08     2:12:35
3992  Yashodhan Dhuru        M 40-44    307/559     1:11:33   10:08     2:12:36
3993  Frederick Hilkowitz    M 35-39    356/602     1:10:57   10:08     2:12:36
3994  Dean Freson            M 18-24    238/369     1:07:28   10:08     2:12:36
3995  Geoff Giffin           M 30-34    356/618     1:11:06   10:08     2:12:36
3996  Tracey Scurrah         F 35-39    289/942     1:11:03   10:08     2:12:36
3997  Kathleen Mettel        F 18-24    338/953     1:10:13   10:08     2:12:36
3998  Stephanie MacKe        F 18-24    339/953     1:07:21   10:08     2:12:37
3999  Anna Harrison          F 25-29   339/1117     1:07:05   10:08     2:12:37
4000  Ayla Anaya             F 30-34   317/1101     1:10:12   10:08     2:12:37
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4001  Jason Martini          M 25-29    323/533     1:11:54   10:08     2:12:38
4002  Jacob Cartwright       M 25-29    324/533     1:03:35   10:08     2:12:38
4003  James Webb             M 25-29    325/533     1:11:40   10:08     2:12:38
4004  Amy Newman             F 30-34   318/1101     1:08:19   10:08     2:12:39
4005  Katherine Mastro       F 18-24    340/953     1:08:21   10:08     2:12:39
4006  Steven Bray            M 18-24    239/369     1:08:22   10:08     2:12:39
4007  David Thomas           M 45-49    258/455     1:06:49   10:08     2:12:40
4008  Mark Busch             M 45-49    259/455     1:15:51   10:08     2:12:40
4009  Jennifer Antaki        F 35-39    290/942     1:10:17   10:08     2:12:40
4010  Laura Obermeyer        F 25-29   340/1117     1:08:26   10:08     2:12:40
4011  Joshua Hendrickson     M 30-34    357/618     1:08:34   10:08     2:12:41
4012  Kathleen Miller        F 40-44    237/883     1:08:31   10:08     2:12:42
4013  Andrew Barton          M 25-29    326/533     1:05:20   10:08     2:12:44
4014  Chris Damm             M 25-29    327/533     1:05:22   10:08     2:12:44
4015  Gautam Begde           M 30-34    358/618     1:08:33   10:08     2:12:45
4016  Jim Barnard            M 50-54    192/396     1:10:54   10:09     2:12:46
4017  Lyndsay Franklin       F 25-29   341/1117     1:10:08   10:09     2:12:46
4018  Arla Wallace           F 35-39    291/942     1:07:50   10:09     2:12:46
4019  Tom King               M 45-49    260/455     1:10:50   10:09     2:12:46
4020  Melissa Jack           F 50-54     72/521     1:09:05   10:09     2:12:47
4021  Andrew Schaewe         M 40-44    308/559     1:09:29   10:09     2:12:48
4022  Jen Dobson             F 40-44    238/883     1:09:29   10:09     2:12:48
4023  Ryan Moore             M 30-34    359/618     1:08:16   10:09     2:12:48
4024  Stacy Shollenbarger    F 35-39    292/942     1:10:20   10:09     2:12:48
4025  Richard Claus          M 35-39    357/602     1:09:10   10:09     2:12:48
4026  Michelle Bayus         F 40-44    239/883     1:12:17   10:09     2:12:48
4027  Chris Kirby            M 35-39    358/602     1:12:41   10:09     2:12:49
4028  Everett Lehman         M 55-59     92/239     1:04:20   10:09     2:12:49
4029  Sara Buck              F 30-34   319/1101     1:07:59   10:09     2:12:49
4030  Rhys Cooper            M 25-29    328/533     1:13:11   10:09     2:12:50
4031  Jaymi MacKenzie        F 25-29   342/1117     1:05:52   10:09     2:12:50
4032  Bronwyn Lehman         F 25-29   343/1117     1:12:06   10:09     2:12:51
4033  Nicholas Wheeler       M 30-34    360/618     1:11:20   10:09     2:12:53
4034  Juan Lazarde           M 35-39    359/602     1:10:01   10:09     2:12:53
4035  Pamela Sayler          F 50-54     73/521     1:09:40   10:09     2:12:53
4036  Bradley Sanders        M 25-29    329/533     1:09:28   10:09     2:12:54
4037  Eric Sayler            M 50-54    193/396     1:09:40   10:09     2:12:54
4038  Shanna Gilbert         F 18-24    341/953     1:13:31   10:09     2:12:54
4039  Jenny Griffith         F 18-24    342/953     1:13:31   10:09     2:12:54
4040  Stephanie Scherra      F 25-29   344/1117     1:09:53   10:09     2:12:55
4041  Julie Setser           F 45-49    132/652     1:07:27   10:09     2:12:55
4042  Vera Frank             F 50-54     74/521     1:08:12   10:09     2:12:55
4043  Amy Harris-Solomon     F 50-54     75/521     1:09:44   10:09     2:12:57
4044  Dominick Iacovone      M 18-24    240/369     1:04:58   10:09     2:12:57
4045  Shana Vanderburgh      F 25-29   345/1117     1:07:53   10:09     2:12:57
4046  Paige Groen            F 30-34   320/1101     1:07:24   10:09     2:12:58
4047  Cynthia Kaufman        F 55-59     17/306     1:10:57   10:09     2:12:58
4048  Dawn French            F 50-54     76/521     1:07:29   10:09     2:12:58
4049  Rachel Bayley          F 45-49    133/652     1:09:06   10:09     2:12:58
4050  Danielle Smith         F 35-39    293/942     1:15:54   10:09     2:12:58
4051  Lori Ehrensberger      F 35-39    294/942     1:10:34   10:10     2:12:59
4052  Steve Yamaguchi        M 40-44    309/559     1:03:18   10:10     2:13:00
4053  Mark Hermacinski       M 50-54    194/396     1:07:46   10:10     2:13:01
4054  Sara Giovanni          F 30-34   321/1101     1:09:51   10:10     2:13:01
4055  Julie Schirmann        F 25-29   346/1117     1:09:57   10:10     2:13:03
4056  Sarah McCracken        F 25-29   347/1117     1:12:06   10:10     2:13:03
4057  Melody Martin          F 25-29   348/1117     1:11:38   10:10     2:13:03
4058  Randy Underwood        M 45-49    261/455     1:10:19   10:10     2:13:04
4059  Danny Calhoun          M 25-29    330/533     1:06:44   10:10     2:13:04
4060  Kevin Zahora           M 30-34    361/618     1:09:59   10:10     2:13:04
4061  Kristin Patterson      F 30-34   322/1101     1:09:37   10:10     2:13:05
4062  Arnold Olszewski       M 25-29    331/533     1:04:48   10:10     2:13:05
4063  Mary Schofield         F 40-44    240/883     1:09:22   10:10     2:13:06
4064  Alison Murphy          F 35-39    295/942     1:07:41   10:10     2:13:07
4065  Steven Kerr            M 30-34    362/618     1:06:38   10:10     2:13:08
4066  Cory Ruschman          F 30-34   323/1101     1:12:24   10:10     2:13:08
4067  Susan Harrison         F 30-34   324/1101     1:12:24   10:10     2:13:08
4068  Kevin Queen            M 35-39    360/602     1:06:02   10:10     2:13:09
4069  Autumn Beatty          F 25-29   349/1117     1:11:26   10:10     2:13:09
4070  Chris Brausch          M 40-44    310/559     1:12:48   10:10     2:13:11
4071  Richard Bennett        M 50-54    195/396     1:09:26   10:10     2:13:11
4072  Jordan Hitt            M 18-24    241/369     1:11:46   10:10     2:13:11
4073  Bill Rizzo             M 35-39    361/602     1:08:36   10:10     2:13:11
4074  Dave Friedman          M 40-44    311/559     1:12:32   10:11     2:13:13
4075  Danielle Woll          F 18-24    343/953     1:07:31   10:11     2:13:14
4076  Brittany Baumann       F 18-24    344/953     1:09:51   10:11     2:13:14
4077  William Lucken         M 45-49    262/455     1:13:37   10:11     2:13:14
4078  Eileen Hopkins         F 45-49    134/652     1:10:22   10:11     2:13:15
4079  Amie Cavenaugh-Eakins  F 40-44    241/883     1:10:34   10:11     2:13:16
4080  Stacie Garrison        F 30-34   325/1101     1:11:20   10:11     2:13:16
4081  Hannah Vonharringa     F 18-24    345/953     1:11:49   10:11     2:13:16
4082  Stephanie Abrams       F 35-39    296/942     1:10:32   10:11     2:13:16
4083  Robert Romohr          M 50-54    196/396     1:11:56   10:11     2:13:17
4084  Ryan Maschmeyer        M 25-29    332/533     1:15:53   10:11     2:13:17
4085  Ashley O'Daniel        F 25-29   350/1117     1:10:06   10:11     2:13:17
4086  Lauren Rosenberg       F 25-29   351/1117     1:09:25   10:11     2:13:18
4087  Sarah Connett          F 40-44    242/883     1:12:11   10:11     2:13:18
4088  Mike Zimmerman         M 40-44    312/559     1:09:29   10:11     2:13:18
4089  Jeanne Johnson         F 50-54     77/521     1:08:49   10:11     2:13:19
4090  Wanda Burdette         F 35-39    297/942     1:07:45   10:11     2:13:19
4091  Jessica Dicerbo        F 18-24    346/953     1:12:08   10:11     2:13:19
4092  Anne Posner            F 35-39    298/942     1:09:58   10:11     2:13:20
4093  Kelly Spaulding        F 30-34   326/1101     1:09:04   10:11     2:13:21
4094  Debbie Myers           F 45-49    135/652     1:11:00   10:11     2:13:21
4095  David Spaulding        M 30-34    363/618     1:08:43   10:11     2:13:21
4096  Gary Bosh              M 50-54    197/396     1:09:30   10:11     2:13:21
4097  Maryanne Dietrich      F 18-24    347/953     1:08:09   10:11     2:13:22
4098  Marian Deuker          F 18-24    348/953     1:14:47   10:11     2:13:22
4099  Eric Lawson            M 50-54    198/396     1:10:44   10:11     2:13:22
4100  Kate McKenzie          F 18-24    349/953     1:09:33   10:11     2:13:23

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 41/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4101  Heather Gough          F 30-34   327/1101     1:09:28   10:11     2:13:23
4102  Kelly Adamson          F 25-29   352/1117     1:12:05   10:11     2:13:23
4103  Chad Ahern             M 30-34    364/618     1:07:43   10:11     2:13:23
4104  Yuka Sakumoto          F 18-24    350/953     1:09:55   10:11     2:13:24
4105  Eddy Cuisinier         M 30-34    365/618     1:07:51   10:11     2:13:24
4106  Melissa Davis          F 18-24    351/953     1:16:36   10:12     2:13:25
4107  Stacy Anders           F 25-29   353/1117     1:09:52   10:12     2:13:25
4108  Mary Simoneau          F 30-34   328/1101     1:08:49   10:12     2:13:25
4109  Mike Blanton           M 45-49    263/455     1:11:27   10:12     2:13:26
4110  Brian Haigis           M 40-44    313/559     1:09:49   10:12     2:13:26
4111  Michele Beck           F 40-44    243/883     1:09:50   10:12     2:13:26
4112  Inderjot Mann          M 30-34    366/618     1:08:21   10:12     2:13:28
4113  Michelle Kaake         F 30-34   329/1101     1:10:22   10:12     2:13:28
4114  Matthew Kennard        M 30-34    367/618     1:10:04   10:12     2:13:29
4115  Stephanie Sutphin      F 40-44    244/883     1:10:42   10:12     2:13:29
4116  Donna Wessels          F 50-54     78/521     1:10:49   10:12     2:13:30
4117  Lisa Kuan              F 50-54     79/521     1:11:46   10:12     2:13:31
4118  Casandra Carsey        F 40-44    245/883     1:09:00   10:12     2:13:31
4119  Yuriko Yamamoto        F 45-49    136/652     1:09:06   10:12     2:13:31
4120  Sara Habedank          F 25-29   354/1117     1:08:05   10:12     2:13:33
4121  Kate Brown             F 35-39    299/942     1:10:57   10:12     2:13:33
4122  Ben Kennedy            M 14-17      62/89     1:08:16   10:12     2:13:34
4123  Kimberly Corbitt       F 25-29   355/1117     1:09:39   10:12     2:13:34
4124  Lisa Williams          F 25-29   356/1117     1:12:15   10:12     2:13:34
4125  Anne Threm             F 18-24    352/953     1:12:09   10:12     2:13:34
4126  Andrew Perkins         M 18-24    242/369     1:08:12   10:12     2:13:35
4127  Scott Manes            M 35-39    362/602     1:12:14   10:12     2:13:35
4128  Nichole Alexander      F 30-34   330/1101     1:09:05   10:12     2:13:35
4129  Clare Harris           F 25-29   357/1117     1:12:15   10:12     2:13:35
4130  Kevin Buss             M 30-34    368/618     1:09:04   10:12     2:13:35
4131  James Buss             M 35-39    363/602     1:09:04   10:12     2:13:35
4132  Andrea McLearen        F 30-34   331/1101     1:09:39   10:12     2:13:36
4133  Oscar Rosen            M 50-54    199/396     1:09:46   10:12     2:13:36
4134  Adam Miller            M 18-24    243/369     1:12:16   10:12     2:13:36
4135  Diane Ghizas           F 45-49    137/652     1:18:03   10:12     2:13:36
4136  Kathy Frank            F 45-49    138/652     1:12:32   10:12     2:13:36
4137  Sondra Sanders         F 35-39    300/942     1:12:10   10:12     2:13:37
4138  Angie Smallwood        F 35-39    301/942     1:10:52   10:12     2:13:38
4139  Miranda Conner         F 30-34   332/1101     1:10:13   10:13     2:13:38
4140  Raelynn Eschenbach     F 25-29   358/1117     1:12:18   10:13     2:13:39
4141  Rachel Worley          F 30-34   333/1101     1:09:48   10:13     2:13:39
4142  Megan Burwinkel        F 18-24    353/953     1:07:12   10:13     2:13:41
4143  Peggy Casey            F 35-39    302/942     1:11:32   10:13     2:13:41
4144  Michael Cunningham-Min M 25-29    333/533     1:14:01   10:13     2:13:41
4145  Ameera Aladimi         F 18-24    354/953     1:09:45   10:13     2:13:41
4146  Jennifer Cunningham-Mi F 25-29   359/1117     1:14:00   10:13     2:13:42
4147  Nicole Mangas          F 18-24    355/953     1:06:12   10:13     2:13:42
4148  Tammy Bumgarner        F 35-39    303/942     1:11:54   10:13     2:13:42
4149  Matthew Blake          M 30-34    369/618     1:11:54   10:13     2:13:42
4150  Corey Bischoff         M 35-39    364/602     1:09:41   10:13     2:13:42
4151  Josh Reddington        M 14-17      63/89     1:02:46   10:13     2:13:42
4152  Daniel Striebich       M 14-17      64/89     1:17:15   10:13     2:13:42
4153  Michelle King          F 40-44    246/883     1:08:48   10:13     2:13:43
4154  Corinne Jones          F 18-24    356/953     1:10:08   10:13     2:13:43
4155  Angel Martin           F 18-24    357/953     1:09:26   10:13     2:13:43
4156  Laura Seals            F 35-39    304/942     1:11:22   10:13     2:13:43
4157  Andrea Berry           F 18-24    358/953     1:10:36   10:13     2:13:44
4158  Jill McDonald          F 35-39    305/942     1:10:16   10:13     2:13:44
4159  Jared Linsley          M 30-34    370/618     1:08:39   10:13     2:13:44
4160  Claire Blake           F 35-39    306/942     1:11:56   10:13     2:13:45
4161  Jessica Weldishofer    F 30-34   334/1101     1:11:15   10:13     2:13:45
4162  Julie Thorp            F 35-39    307/942     1:09:19   10:13     2:13:46
4163  Salvador Jimenez       M 18-24    244/369     1:08:36   10:13     2:13:46
4164  Adam Davis             M 25-29    334/533     1:11:58   10:13     2:13:47
4165  Jana Antil             F 18-24    359/953     1:08:14   10:13     2:13:47
4166  Joel Davis             M 25-29    335/533     1:11:58   10:13     2:13:47
4167  Mark Goetz             M 55-59     93/239     1:07:35   10:13     2:13:47
4168  Tiffany Anderson       F 25-29   360/1117     1:09:29   10:13     2:13:48
4169  Andy Sutter            M 18-24    245/369     1:11:08   10:13     2:13:48
4170  Jessica Smith          F 25-29   361/1117     1:09:55   10:13     2:13:48
4171  Tom Zureick            M 50-54    200/396     1:08:49   10:13     2:13:48
4172  Monica Sberna          F 18-24    360/953     1:12:15   10:13     2:13:49
4173  Mark Kleven            M 35-39    365/602     1:10:42   10:13     2:13:49
4174  Charles Shore          M 50-54    201/396     1:12:24   10:13     2:13:49
4175  Andy Smith             M 30-34    371/618     1:10:56   10:13     2:13:50
4176  Ashley Bryan           F 18-24    361/953     1:10:36   10:13     2:13:50
4177  Kimberly Rosen         F 40-44    247/883     1:11:01   10:13     2:13:50
4178  Susan Hannahs          F 40-44    248/883     1:10:10   10:13     2:13:50
4179  Kellie Ponchak         F 18-24    362/953     1:10:36   10:13     2:13:50
4180  Mark Monnin            M 25-29    336/533     1:10:09   10:13     2:13:51
4181  Tricia Monnin          F 18-24    363/953     1:10:12   10:14     2:13:51
4182  Alicekay Withers       F 45-49    139/652     1:10:20   10:14     2:13:52
4183  Amy Coomes             F 35-39    308/942     1:12:11   10:14     2:13:52
4184  Lisa Taylor            F 40-44    249/883     1:12:12   10:14     2:13:52
4185  Thomas Sanders         M 50-54    202/396     1:13:59   10:14     2:13:53
4186  Jill Starbuck          F 40-44    250/883     1:12:07   10:14     2:13:53
4187  Adam Iadipaolo         M 35-39    366/602     1:15:51   10:14     2:13:54
4188  Tom Gilb               M 40-44    314/559     1:11:54   10:14     2:13:54
4189  Sarah McLeod-Robertson F 30-34   335/1101     1:10:12   10:14     2:13:54
4190  Katie Adams            F 30-34   336/1101     1:11:23   10:14     2:13:56
4191  Becky Pitz             F 30-34   337/1101     1:09:51   10:14     2:13:56
4192  Justin Powell          M 25-29    337/533     1:13:54   10:14     2:13:56
4193  Estrella Garcia        F 01-13        3/7     1:12:01   10:14     2:13:56
4194  Adam Cobb              M 25-29    338/533     1:05:11   10:14     2:13:56
4195  Sarah Vargo            F 18-24    364/953     1:12:16   10:14     2:13:57
4196  Carol Fogler           F 18-24    365/953     1:10:40   10:14     2:13:57
4197  James Haver            M 50-54    203/396     1:12:08   10:14     2:13:57
4198  Candace Crouse         F 35-39    309/942     1:09:49   10:14     2:13:59
4199  Elyse Gorman           F 18-24    366/953     1:14:15   10:14     2:13:59
4200  Nadine Heithaus        F 45-49    140/652     1:06:34   10:14     2:14:00
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4201  Ashley Gibson          F 25-29   362/1117     1:12:55   10:14     2:14:01
4202  Alicia Vincent         F 30-34   338/1101     1:11:17   10:14     2:14:01
4203  Thomas Gainey          M 18-24    246/369     1:09:07   10:14     2:14:02
4204  Rebecca Hopkins        F 35-39    310/942     1:13:26   10:14     2:14:02
4205  David Kavanaugh        M 50-54    204/396     1:11:22   10:14     2:14:02
4206  Matthew Scott          M 18-24    247/369     1:11:31   10:14     2:14:02
4207  Sharon Albrecht        F 30-34   339/1101     1:10:18   10:14     2:14:02
4208  Jared Queen            M 30-34    372/618     1:11:32   10:14     2:14:02
4209  Elizabeth Schmitz      F 30-34   340/1101     1:11:45   10:14     2:14:03
4210  Cindy Quinnelly        F 50-54     80/521     1:09:47   10:14     2:14:04
4211  Nicole Woodside        F 30-34   341/1101     1:09:23   10:14     2:14:04
4212  Clifton Lucius         M 30-34    373/618     1:10:20   10:15     2:14:05
4213  Grant Randall          M 40-44    315/559     1:07:31   10:15     2:14:05
4214  Daryl Davis            M 55-59     94/239     1:09:50   10:15     2:14:05
4215  Christopher Verbanic   M 40-44    316/559     1:07:27   10:15     2:14:06
4216  Allison Biggs          F 18-24    367/953     1:13:03   10:15     2:14:06
4217  Malaina Lavoie         F 14-17      24/80     1:10:07   10:15     2:14:06
4218  Natalie Paul           F 14-17      25/80     1:10:21   10:15     2:14:07
4219  Sarah Peters           F 18-24    368/953     1:06:10   10:15     2:14:07
4220  Liz Smith              F 25-29   363/1117     1:10:53   10:15     2:14:08
4221  Danielle Ralston       F 30-34   342/1101     1:07:22   10:15     2:14:08
4222  Kelly Cappelletty      F 30-34   343/1101     1:09:40   10:15     2:14:09
4223  Ashley Welker          F 25-29   364/1117     1:08:21   10:15     2:14:09
4224  John Wood              M 45-49    264/455     1:09:19   10:15     2:14:09
4225  Walter Hoffmeier       M 55-59     95/239     1:05:28   10:15     2:14:09
4226  Michele Ritchlin       F 35-39    311/942     1:07:18   10:15     2:14:09
4227  Al Lavoie              M 45-49    265/455     1:10:07   10:15     2:14:09
4228  Jennifer Howell        F 45-49    141/652     1:08:58   10:15     2:14:10
4229  Colleen Caudill        F 30-34   344/1101     1:08:52   10:15     2:14:10
4230  Kathleen Wright        F 30-34   345/1101     1:06:45   10:15     2:14:13
4231  J Scott Mallory        M 35-39    367/602     1:09:36   10:15     2:14:13
4232  Emily Messerly         F 18-24    369/953     1:07:08   10:15     2:14:14
4233  Heather Godwin         F 35-39    312/942     1:10:29   10:15     2:14:14
4234  Emily Fox              F 25-29   365/1117     1:12:13   10:15     2:14:15
4235  Tiffany Hawley         F 18-24    370/953     1:10:14   10:15     2:14:16
4236  Shannon Abt            F 30-34   346/1101     1:12:23   10:15     2:14:16
4237  Mary Kate Olson        F 18-24    371/953     1:10:14   10:15     2:14:16
4238  Myles Harper           M 40-44    317/559     1:11:52   10:15     2:14:16
4239  Doug Ullrich           M 25-29    339/533     1:06:38   10:15     2:14:16
4240  Mary Kiefer            F 25-29   366/1117     1:11:58   10:15     2:14:16
4241  Ryan Kiefer            M 25-29    340/533     1:11:58   10:15     2:14:17
4242  Alyssa McKenzie        F 18-24    372/953     1:10:23   10:16     2:14:18
4243  Jessica Rendleman      F 25-29   367/1117     1:12:41   10:16     2:14:18
4244  Stephanie Dietz        F 40-44    251/883     1:10:00   10:16     2:14:18
4245  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/24     1:09:44   10:16     2:14:18
4246  Dottie Jewell          F 25-29   368/1117     1:08:31   10:16     2:14:19
4247  Paul Neumann           M 25-29    341/533     1:11:27   10:16     2:14:19
4248  Donald Peddicord       M 25-29    342/533     1:11:27   10:16     2:14:19
4249  Leah Kubachka          F 30-34   347/1101     1:09:55   10:16     2:14:20
4250  Sloan Ashworth         F 30-34   348/1101     1:16:35   10:16     2:14:21
4251  Crystal Willis         F 30-34   349/1101     1:12:21   10:16     2:14:22
4252  Susan Gerhardt-Scott   F 50-54     81/521     1:06:45   10:16     2:14:22
4253  Carol Lander           F 50-54     82/521     1:09:42   10:16     2:14:22
4254  Jay Yuan               M 45-49    266/455     1:10:51   10:16     2:14:23
4255  Jennifer MacHt         F 35-39    313/942     1:10:39   10:16     2:14:23
4256  Candace Mirto          F 18-24    373/953     1:09:22   10:16     2:14:23
4257  Jennifer Wingerberg    F 18-24    374/953     1:14:18   10:16     2:14:23
4258  Claudine Zukowski      F 40-44    252/883     1:10:30   10:16     2:14:23
4259  Susan Massey           F 45-49    142/652     1:11:24   10:16     2:14:24
4260  Carrie Wetzel          F 35-39    314/942     1:10:08   10:16     2:14:24
4261  Lisa Young             F 30-34   350/1101     1:07:47   10:16     2:14:25
4262  Nancy Harvey           F 30-34   351/1101     1:10:12   10:16     2:14:25
4263  Sarah Orr              F 25-29   369/1117     1:07:47   10:16     2:14:25
4264  Anthony Keri           M 18-24    248/369     1:12:20   10:16     2:14:26
4265  Susan England          F 25-29   370/1117     1:09:35   10:16     2:14:26
4266  Rachel Royer           F 25-29   371/1117     1:10:20   10:16     2:14:27
4267  Julianna O'Brien       F 18-24    375/953     1:13:23   10:16     2:14:28
4268  George Everett         M 35-39    368/602     1:08:31   10:16     2:14:28
4269  Yolanda Taylor         F 45-49    143/652     1:09:00   10:16     2:14:28
4270  Kristina Reinstatler   F 30-34   352/1101     1:09:03   10:16     2:14:29
4271  Mark Zanoni            M 45-49    267/455     1:00:50   10:16     2:14:29
4272  Matteo Salerno Uriarte M 40-44    318/559     1:08:07   10:16     2:14:29
4273  Katlin Carpenter       F 18-24    376/953     1:14:23   10:16     2:14:29
4274  Amy Reiss              F 35-39    315/942     1:09:40   10:16     2:14:29
4275  Samantha Green         F 25-29   372/1117     1:14:24   10:16     2:14:30
4276  Wendy Roberts          F 35-39    316/942     1:09:03   10:17     2:14:31
4277  Amy Ruiz               F 30-34   353/1101     1:11:51   10:17     2:14:31
4278  Angela Enix            F 40-44    253/883     1:10:11   10:17     2:14:32
4279  Neil Millam            M 45-49    268/455     1:11:55   10:17     2:14:32
4280  Andrew Nuxoll          M 35-39    369/602     1:10:42   10:17     2:14:32
4281  Brian Dusseau          M 18-24    249/369     1:09:54   10:17     2:14:33
4282  Frank Klaene           M 65-69       7/58     1:09:33   10:17     2:14:33
4283  Angela Donisi          F 35-39    317/942     1:09:42   10:17     2:14:33
4284  Beth Schuermann        F 25-29   373/1117     1:09:47   10:17     2:14:33
4285  Anna Eldridge          F 18-24    377/953     1:12:34   10:17     2:14:33
4286  Darlene Hoagland       F 60-64      7/153     1:10:45   10:17     2:14:33
4287  Andrew Bailey          M 14-17      65/89     1:11:55   10:17     2:14:34
4288  Amanda Sanders         F 30-34   354/1101     1:11:35   10:17     2:14:34
4289  Erik Wickert           M 35-39    370/602     1:09:18   10:17     2:14:34
4290  Ryan Goad              M 30-34    374/618     1:10:57   10:17     2:14:34
4291  Glen MacKie            M 45-49    269/455     1:10:00   10:17     2:14:35
4292  Brian Siedelhofer      M 35-39    371/602     1:10:53   10:17     2:14:35
4293  Robert Garr            M 40-44    319/559     1:08:37   10:17     2:14:36
4294  Serena Ness            F 18-24    378/953     1:11:02   10:17     2:14:37
4295  Christel Keefe         F 25-29   374/1117     1:13:10   10:17     2:14:37
4296  Joe Hykle  Jr.         M 55-59     96/239     1:08:01   10:17     2:14:37
4297  Jim Millar             M 60-64     33/122     1:11:59   10:17     2:14:38
4298  Kelly McCoy            F 30-34   355/1101     1:12:22   10:17     2:14:38
4299  Kevin Dooley           M 30-34    375/618     1:12:22   10:17     2:14:38
4300  Jill Conyers           F 40-44    254/883     1:12:25   10:17     2:14:38
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4301  Kevin Smith            M 30-34    376/618     1:12:25   10:17     2:14:38
4302  Susan Cox              F 35-39    318/942     1:10:16   10:17     2:14:39
4303  Jacquie Purcell        F 35-39    319/942     1:10:08   10:17     2:14:39
4304  Brian Osler            M 30-34    377/618     1:13:15   10:17     2:14:39
4305  Mark Wilson            M 25-29    343/533     1:10:09   10:17     2:14:40
4306  Jason Adkins           M 35-39    372/602     1:12:10   10:17     2:14:40
4307  Lisa Anderson          F 35-39    320/942     1:10:10   10:17     2:14:40
4308  Amy Malnofski          F 45-49    144/652     1:09:16   10:17     2:14:40
4309  Shelby Hopf            F 14-17      26/80     1:11:03   10:17     2:14:41
4310  Martin Kelly           M 40-44    320/559     1:11:31   10:17     2:14:41
4311  Kathryn Amann          F 18-24    379/953     1:11:01   10:17     2:14:42
4312  Emily Stapleton        F 35-39    321/942     1:10:10   10:17     2:14:42
4313  Julie Dusing           F 35-39    322/942     1:10:11   10:17     2:14:42
4314  Mark Zalla             M 45-49    270/455     1:10:22   10:17     2:14:43
4315  Aaron Stancik          M 30-34    378/618     1:11:29   10:18     2:14:45
4316  Sarah Shaneyfelt       F 18-24    380/953     1:05:45   10:18     2:14:45
4317  Connie Pabst           F 18-24    381/953     1:11:09   10:18     2:14:45
4318  Indira Sultanic        F 25-29   375/1117     1:09:37   10:18     2:14:45
4319  Laura Stancik          F 30-34   356/1101     1:11:30   10:18     2:14:45
4320  Monique Bernstein      F 18-24    382/953     1:10:49   10:18     2:14:45
4321  Erin Fussinger         F 25-29   376/1117     1:10:17   10:18     2:14:46
4322  Tina Rumsey            F 50-54     83/521     1:10:48   10:18     2:14:46
4323  Mark Piepmeier         M 55-59     97/239     1:08:35   10:18     2:14:47
4324  Lynndsey Swanson       F 18-24    383/953     1:07:55   10:18     2:14:47
4325  Chad Conyers           M 40-44    321/559     1:12:25   10:18     2:14:49
4326  Tracy Worthington      F 40-44    255/883     1:08:46   10:18     2:14:49
4327  Randal Hudson          M 18-24    250/369     1:07:13   10:18     2:14:50
4328  April Berg             F 30-34   357/1101     1:10:46   10:18     2:14:50
4329  Oleg Chtelmakh         M 50-54    205/396     1:15:22   10:18     2:14:51
4330  Ted Lemmon             M 50-54    206/396     1:09:32   10:18     2:14:51
4331  Dennis Walker          M 55-59     98/239     1:10:37   10:18     2:14:51
4332  Michael Scrudato       M 25-29    344/533     1:11:17   10:18     2:14:51
4333  Zach Lux               M 25-29    345/533     1:06:47   10:18     2:14:51
4334  Kelley Carameli        F 35-39    323/942     1:09:03   10:18     2:14:52
4335  Chelsea Kirkpatrick    F 25-29   377/1117     1:09:22   10:18     2:14:52
4336  Amy Iorfida            F 40-44    256/883     1:08:55   10:18     2:14:53
4337  Janet Ratliff          F 40-44    257/883     1:09:08   10:18     2:14:53
4338  Tina Reed              F 55-59     18/306     1:11:23   10:18     2:14:53
4339  Julie Banner           F 25-29   378/1117     1:14:01   10:18     2:14:53
4340  Taylor Scripps         M 30-34    379/618     1:15:21   10:18     2:14:54
4341  Robert Scarborough     M 35-39    373/602     1:10:36   10:18     2:14:55
4342  Christopher Carroll    M 25-29    346/533     1:10:35   10:18     2:14:55
4343  Amber Brewer           F 18-24    384/953     1:12:21   10:18     2:14:56
4344  Benjamin Beckett       M 25-29    347/533     1:10:40   10:18     2:14:56
4345  Alfie Altum            M 40-44    322/559     1:10:38   10:18     2:14:56
4346  Tracy Showalter        F 35-39    324/942     1:11:45   10:19     2:14:57
4347  Eileen Cameron         F 40-44    258/883     1:11:15   10:19     2:14:58
4348  Scott Butler           M 35-39    374/602     1:11:46   10:19     2:14:58
4349  Patrick Lyke           M 40-44    323/559     1:11:01   10:19     2:14:58
4350  Mike Jarvis            M 40-44    324/559     1:10:25   10:19     2:14:59
4351  Amy Dunn               F 40-44    259/883     1:15:59   10:19     2:14:59
4352  Elizabeth Meier        F 35-39    325/942     1:15:21   10:19     2:15:00
4353  Stephen Bondurant      M 65-69       8/58     1:11:41   10:19     2:15:01
4354  Meghan Grabill         F 25-29   379/1117     1:11:44   10:19     2:15:01
4355  Erin Hutt              F 30-34   358/1101     1:10:08   10:19     2:15:01
4356  Joshua Hutt            M 30-34    380/618     1:10:08   10:19     2:15:02
4357  David Brock            M 45-49    271/455     1:12:45   10:19     2:15:03
4358  Anne Venderley         F 18-24    385/953     1:10:03   10:19     2:15:04
4359  David Beckham          M 40-44    325/559     1:09:08   10:19     2:15:04
4360  Megan Liggett          F 30-34   359/1101     1:12:02   10:19     2:15:04
4361  Mary Moore             F 45-49    145/652     1:11:20   10:19     2:15:04
4362  Michelle McGrath       F 40-44    260/883     1:10:03   10:19     2:15:05
4363  Frank Loe              M 40-44    326/559     1:11:40   10:19     2:15:05
4364  Mason Johnson          M 14-17      66/89     1:09:04   10:19     2:15:06
4365  Erika Rausch           F 25-29   380/1117     1:12:27   10:19     2:15:06
4366  Michael Riley          M 40-44    327/559     1:08:32   10:19     2:15:08
4367  Amy Schafermeyer       F 18-24    386/953     1:08:10   10:19     2:15:08
4368  Jenna Tang-Wymer       F 18-24    387/953     1:12:04   10:19     2:15:08
4369  Emily Friesinger       F 18-24    388/953     1:08:59   10:19     2:15:08
4370  Jack Jones             M 30-34    381/618     1:12:09   10:19     2:15:08
4371  Stephanie Clark        F 25-29   381/1117     1:12:13   10:19     2:15:08
4372  Elizabeth Drewes       F 25-29   382/1117     1:12:13   10:19     2:15:09
4373  Debbie Gentene         F 50-54     84/521     1:14:06   10:19     2:15:09
4374  Brigid Kelly           F 25-29   383/1117     1:09:12   10:19     2:15:09
4375  Sarah Drewes           F 25-29   384/1117     1:12:10   10:19     2:15:09
4376  David McCain           M 40-44    328/559     1:07:24   10:20     2:15:10
4377  Amanda MacDonald       F 18-24    389/953     1:08:43   10:20     2:15:10
4378  Thomas Runyan          M 55-59     99/239     1:10:44   10:20     2:15:10
4379  Kimberly Runyan        F 50-54     85/521     1:10:44   10:20     2:15:11
4380  Lisa Bockweg           F 45-49    146/652     1:11:36   10:20     2:15:11
4381  R. Scott Anderson      M 40-44    329/559     1:08:40   10:20     2:15:12
4382  Matthew Montag         M 30-34    382/618     1:09:20   10:20     2:15:12
4383  Mike Willy             M 50-54    207/396     1:11:33   10:20     2:15:14
4384  Stephanie Shatto       F 25-29   385/1117     1:10:43   10:20     2:15:15
4385  Brian May              M 40-44    330/559     1:08:29   10:20     2:15:15
4386  Devon Korb             F 30-34   360/1101     1:09:23   10:20     2:15:15
4387  Emily Lewis            F 25-29   386/1117     1:08:47   10:20     2:15:15
4388  Nicki Dyer             F 40-44    261/883     1:11:06   10:20     2:15:16
4389  Abby Hupp              F 35-39    326/942     1:09:52   10:20     2:15:17
4390  Kerry Garvin           F 25-29   387/1117     1:13:25   10:20     2:15:17
4391  Tom Rockwood           M 50-54    208/396     1:13:25   10:20     2:15:17
4392  Scott Stiver           M 30-34    383/618     1:05:03   10:20     2:15:17
4393  Andrew Borden          M 25-29    348/533     1:05:57   10:20     2:15:17
4394  Tracy Jamison          F 45-49    147/652     1:12:46   10:20     2:15:17
4395  Felix Martinez         M 25-29    349/533     1:06:51   10:20     2:15:17
4396  Jason Whitehouse       M 30-34    384/618     1:09:56   10:20     2:15:18
4397  Michael Rudy           M 35-39    375/602     1:10:04   10:20     2:15:18
4398  Amy Kramer             F 40-44    262/883     1:10:04   10:20     2:15:18
4399  Thomas Anderson        M 35-39    376/602     1:09:47   10:20     2:15:19
4400  Robert Lamb            M 60-64     34/122     1:11:26   10:20     2:15:19
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4401  Annie Coyle            F 18-24    390/953     1:07:52   10:20     2:15:20
4402  Kristin Rumsey         F 25-29   388/1117     1:11:09   10:20     2:15:20
4403  Patti North            F 45-49    148/652     1:11:23   10:20     2:15:20
4404  Tim Coyle              M 55-59    100/239     1:07:52   10:20     2:15:20
4405  Joe Hall               M 30-34    385/618     1:08:25   10:20     2:15:20
4406  Kerri Shade            F 30-34   361/1101     1:12:14   10:20     2:15:20
4407  Douglas Horton         M 35-39    377/602     1:08:08   10:20     2:15:21
4408  Kristin Wright         F 18-24    391/953     1:08:35   10:20     2:15:22
4409  Katie Baran            F 18-24    392/953     1:09:24   10:20     2:15:22
4410  Kimberly Ogle          F 55-59     19/306     1:07:40   10:20     2:15:22
4411  Katie Wray             F 18-24    393/953     1:10:15   10:20     2:15:22
4412  Sara Redman            F 30-34   362/1101     1:06:52   10:20     2:15:22
4413  Christine Yoon         F 25-29   389/1117     1:09:02   10:20     2:15:22
4414  Matthew Patterson      M 30-34    386/618     1:09:36   10:21     2:15:23
4415  Daniel Wright          M 18-24    251/369     1:08:35   10:21     2:15:23
4416  Darcy Brickner         F 18-24    394/953     1:09:50   10:21     2:15:23
4417  Ami Javornik           F 25-29   390/1117     1:12:41   10:21     2:15:23
4418  Jonathan Benetti       M 30-34    387/618     1:10:29   10:21     2:15:23
4419  Steve Hamm             M 55-59    101/239     1:10:00   10:21     2:15:23
4420  Dave Woughter          M 45-49    272/455     1:08:26   10:21     2:15:24
4421  Kristina Hellwig       F 25-29   391/1117     1:08:51   10:21     2:15:24
4422  Stephanie Geiger       F 25-29   392/1117     1:09:27   10:21     2:15:25
4423  Amanda Wilson          F 25-29   393/1117     1:07:57   10:21     2:15:25
4424  Peter Lytle            M 14-17      67/89     1:09:09   10:21     2:15:27
4425  Anderson Mars          M 18-24    252/369     1:10:02   10:21     2:15:27
4426  Eric Dill              M 30-34    388/618     1:08:59   10:21     2:15:27
4427  Sam Morwood            M 30-34    389/618     1:10:10   10:21     2:15:27
4428  Rebecca Hemker         F 30-34   363/1101     1:11:46   10:21     2:15:29
4429  Valerie Larocco        F 30-34   364/1101     1:11:47   10:21     2:15:29
4430  Nicholas Padgitt       M 30-34    390/618     1:11:47   10:21     2:15:29
4431  Michael Kraft          M 35-39    378/602     1:11:41   10:21     2:15:29
4432  Heather Weiler         F 25-29   394/1117     1:11:27   10:21     2:15:30
4433  Cody Salyers           M 18-24    253/369     1:11:15   10:21     2:15:30
4434  Robert Arustrong       M 40-44    331/559     1:08:02   10:21     2:15:30
4435  Nikki Reinholdt        F 25-29   395/1117     1:03:30   10:21     2:15:30
4436  Doug McGraw            M 55-59    102/239     1:10:01   10:21     2:15:31
4437  Jason Schaffer         M 45-49    273/455     1:11:53   10:21     2:15:31
4438  Lauren Wagner          F 25-29   396/1117     1:12:52   10:21     2:15:31
4439  Chad Seddon            M 30-34    391/618     1:03:31   10:21     2:15:32
4440  Christine Krill        F 18-24    395/953     1:12:33   10:21     2:15:33
4441  Rachel Newsome         F 18-24    396/953     1:12:33   10:21     2:15:33
4442  Eric Vinande           M 35-39    379/602     1:10:02   10:21     2:15:33
4443  Joseph Moses           M 35-39    380/602     1:12:20   10:21     2:15:34
4444  Brian Crellin          M 35-39    381/602     1:08:37   10:21     2:15:34
4445  Angela Moses           F 35-39    327/942     1:12:20   10:21     2:15:35
4446  Deborah Bettinger      F 35-39    328/942     1:12:21   10:21     2:15:36
4447  Jessica Stueve         F 18-24    397/953     1:08:13   10:22     2:15:37
4448  Mona Schneider         F 50-54     86/521     1:11:13   10:22     2:15:37
4449  Blair Crush            F 25-29   397/1117     1:14:31   10:22     2:15:37
4450  Steve Wilsbacher       M 35-39    382/602     1:09:18   10:22     2:15:37
4451  Kelly Routt            F 35-39    329/942     1:09:28   10:22     2:15:37
4452  Beth Rolfes            F 30-34   365/1101     1:09:12   10:22     2:15:38
4453  Stacey Sullivan        F 35-39    330/942     1:09:25   10:22     2:15:39
4454  Ryan Taylor            M 25-29    350/533     1:11:43   10:22     2:15:39
4455  Linn Harson            F 45-49    149/652     1:08:21   10:22     2:15:40
4456  Kelli Bucher           F 35-39    331/942     1:10:38   10:22     2:15:40
4457  Emily Kimble           F 30-34   366/1101     1:11:18   10:22     2:15:40
4458  Craig Buchholz         M 40-44    332/559     1:12:54   10:22     2:15:40
4459  Gabriel Gerth          M 18-24    254/369     1:08:57   10:22     2:15:40
4460  Kathy Bowman           F 45-49    150/652     1:11:47   10:22     2:15:40
4461  Joe Behne              M 40-44    333/559     1:10:32   10:22     2:15:41
4462  Kristina King          F 35-39    332/942     1:11:47   10:22     2:15:41
4463  Leah Wiethe            F 35-39    333/942     1:09:51   10:22     2:15:42
4464  Cindy Novack           F 35-39    334/942     1:10:43   10:22     2:15:42
4465  David Collett          M 25-29    351/533     1:15:52   10:22     2:15:42
4466  Carolyn Difillipo      F 40-44    263/883     1:12:02   10:22     2:15:43
4467  Jennifer Buchholz      F 35-39    335/942     1:12:57   10:22     2:15:43
4468  Matt Kandell           M 35-39    383/602     1:11:45   10:22     2:15:43
4469  Ryan Hosten            NO AGE       11/24     1:11:31   10:22     2:15:43
4470  Mary Dawson Watson     F 40-44    264/883     1:11:06   10:22     2:15:43
4471  Karen Payne Schwartz   F 40-44    265/883     1:11:00   10:22     2:15:43
4472  Amy Kandell            F 35-39    336/942     1:11:46   10:22     2:15:43
4473  Angie Allison          F 45-49    151/652     1:12:04   10:22     2:15:43
4474  Jason Timpe            M 30-34    392/618     1:11:01   10:22     2:15:44
4475  Laura Walden           F 40-44    266/883     1:11:31   10:22     2:15:44
4476  Christopher Elliott    M 25-29    352/533     1:10:31   10:22     2:15:44
4477  Paula Arevalo          F 25-29   398/1117     1:11:28   10:22     2:15:44
4478  Conrad Novack          M 40-44    334/559     1:10:44   10:22     2:15:44
4479  David Benz             M 40-44    335/559     1:03:40   10:22     2:15:44
4480  Kayla Shallenberger    F 18-24    398/953     1:10:32   10:22     2:15:44
4481  Jane Temple            F 40-44    267/883     1:13:39   10:22     2:15:45
4482  Lori Stoneburner       F 40-44    268/883     1:10:41   10:22     2:15:45
4483  Ron Marsh              M 50-54    209/396     1:09:36   10:22     2:15:45
4484  Mandy Austin           F 40-44    269/883     1:11:40   10:22     2:15:46
4485  Abigail Manning        F 18-24    399/953     1:10:00   10:22     2:15:46
4486  Randy Huth             M 40-44    336/559     1:03:17   10:22     2:15:46
4487  Roberta Janesch        F 40-44    270/883     1:11:24   10:22     2:15:47
4488  John Janesch           M 40-44    337/559     1:11:25   10:22     2:15:47
4489  Kelly Alulse           F 25-29   399/1117     1:13:15   10:22     2:15:48
4490  Robin Schwalbach       F 55-59     20/306     1:10:00   10:22     2:15:49
4491  Margaret O'Connor      F 18-24    400/953     1:09:30   10:22     2:15:49
4492  Karen Keyser           F 35-39    337/942     1:09:44   10:23     2:15:50
4493  Jill Harris            F 30-34   367/1101     1:10:36   10:23     2:15:51
4494  Rachel Bandura         F 30-34   368/1101     1:07:46   10:23     2:15:52
4495  Chris Foltz            M 35-39    384/602     1:09:48   10:23     2:15:52
4496  Wanda Jeffries Hobbs   F 40-44    271/883     1:09:10   10:23     2:15:53
4497  Sarah Morgan           F 18-24    401/953     1:07:58   10:23     2:15:53
4498  Adam Dutko             M 30-34    393/618     1:08:24   10:23     2:15:53
4499  Kelcey Nelson          F 45-49    152/652     1:11:34   10:23     2:15:54
4500  Shelley Gifford        F 50-54     87/521     1:08:52   10:23     2:15:54
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4501  Stephanie Cornett      F 25-29   400/1117     1:09:48   10:23     2:15:55
4502  Kathy Bush             F 45-49    153/652     1:10:50   10:23     2:15:55
4503  Amy Walters            F 35-39    338/942     1:12:45   10:23     2:15:55
4504  Jeannie Nigam          F 35-39    339/942     1:12:00   10:23     2:15:55
4505  Liz Kuhn               F 35-39    340/942     1:13:51   10:23     2:15:56
4506  Kevin Walsh            M 25-29    353/533     1:13:27   10:23     2:15:56
4507  Richard Cassarino      M 25-29    354/533     1:14:33   10:23     2:15:56
4508  Tamara Tollefson       F 45-49    154/652     1:11:06   10:23     2:15:56
4509  Erin Walsh             F 25-29   401/1117     1:13:28   10:23     2:15:56
4510  Laurie Russo           F 45-49    155/652     1:12:17   10:23     2:15:56
4511  Isaac Pacheco          M 30-34    394/618     1:08:40   10:23     2:15:57
4512  Kylie Wetzel           F 30-34   369/1101     1:12:18   10:23     2:15:57
4513  Becca Kidney           F 18-24    402/953     1:07:58   10:23     2:15:57
4514  Patrick Parkinson      M 18-24    255/369     1:08:09   10:23     2:15:58
4515  Julie Davalla          F 30-34   370/1101     1:11:12   10:23     2:15:58
4516  Steve Hazlebeck        M 50-54    210/396     1:08:59   10:23     2:15:58
4517  Maria Barriga          F 18-24    403/953     1:09:17   10:23     2:15:58
4518  Tom McOwen             M 35-39    385/602     1:09:47   10:23     2:15:58
4519  Thomas Peters          M 40-44    338/559     1:07:26   10:23     2:15:59
4520  Craig Smith            M 25-29    355/533     1:10:15   10:23     2:15:59
4521  Nicole Kitos           F 30-34   371/1101     1:12:24   10:23     2:15:59
4522  Stephanie Rapp         F 25-29   402/1117     1:10:33   10:23     2:15:59
4523  Craig Schafer          M 18-24    256/369     1:11:13   10:23     2:16:00
4524  Linsey Cannell         F 25-29   403/1117     1:10:28   10:23     2:16:00
4525  Colleen Payne          F 18-24    404/953     1:10:33   10:23     2:16:00
4526  Dane Okleshen          M 18-24    257/369     1:04:33   10:23     2:16:00
4527  Tim Venderley          M 18-24    258/369     1:04:33   10:23     2:16:01
4528  Ian McCoy              M 25-29    356/533     1:07:45   10:23     2:16:02
4529  Vincent Kramer         M 45-49    274/455     1:12:12   10:24     2:16:02
4530  Lisa Fitzgerald        F 35-39    341/942     1:10:07   10:24     2:16:02
4531  Emily Hungler          F 18-24    405/953     1:08:12   10:24     2:16:03
4532  Lindsay Shepherd       F 14-17      27/80     1:07:26   10:24     2:16:03
4533  Chris Nicoloff         M 35-39    386/602     1:07:23   10:24     2:16:03
4534  Carly Holwadel         F 18-24    406/953     1:13:11   10:24     2:16:04
4535  Daro Castro            M 30-34    395/618     1:12:12   10:24     2:16:05
4536  Amanda Clark           F 30-34   372/1101     1:12:39   10:24     2:16:05
4537  Paul McCollum          M 55-59    103/239     1:10:43   10:24     2:16:06
4538  Ayumi Takada           F 40-44    272/883     1:16:09   10:24     2:16:06
4539  Tom Cooney             M 55-59    104/239     1:10:12   10:24     2:16:06
4540  Connie Cortez          F 35-39    342/942     1:10:47   10:24     2:16:07
4541  Carol Waller           F 35-39    343/942     1:10:22   10:24     2:16:08
4542  Karen Otto             F 25-29   404/1117     1:08:20   10:24     2:16:08
4543  Jennifer Wittmer       F 35-39    344/942     1:11:46   10:24     2:16:09
4544  Tabitha Thompson       F 25-29   405/1117     1:15:47   10:24     2:16:09
4545  Douglas Hogue          M 30-34    396/618     1:08:24   10:24     2:16:09
4546  Gregory Blaker         M 50-54    211/396     1:10:15   10:24     2:16:09
4547  Paula Hoffman          F 60-64      8/153     1:12:45   10:24     2:16:10
4548  Karla Eysoldt          F 30-34   373/1101     1:10:50   10:24     2:16:10
4549  Coneale Bethurum       F 35-39    345/942     1:13:10   10:24     2:16:10
4550  Emmie Wyatt            F 18-24    407/953     1:09:56   10:24     2:16:11
4551  Amy Yandles            F 50-54     88/521     1:12:30   10:24     2:16:12
4552  Scott Verdun           M 30-34    397/618     1:13:37   10:24     2:16:12
4553  Ricardo Berns          M 55-59    105/239     1:10:14   10:24     2:16:14
4554  Denise Ciphers         F 35-39    346/942     1:10:45   10:24     2:16:15
4555  A.J Hacker             M 35-39    387/602     1:11:50   10:24     2:16:15
4556  Mary Regan             F 45-49    156/652     1:12:06   10:25     2:16:15
4557  Brian Bender           M 30-34    398/618     1:11:01   10:25     2:16:16
4558  Chris Stone            M 30-34    399/618     1:13:08   10:25     2:16:17
4559  Kelley Yockey          F 40-44    273/883     1:12:17   10:25     2:16:17
4560  Heidi Gauthier         F 40-44    274/883     1:12:12   10:25     2:16:17
4561  Sarah Beiser Eaton     F 40-44    275/883     1:10:19   10:25     2:16:18
4562  Willaim Bowler         M 55-59    106/239     1:11:02   10:25     2:16:19
4563  Tami Ellis             F 35-39    347/942     1:12:20   10:25     2:16:19
4564  Brooke Duncan          F 14-17      28/80     1:08:13   10:25     2:16:20
4565  Holly Galligan         F 35-39    348/942     1:09:37   10:25     2:16:21
4566  Carlie Snyder          F 25-29   406/1117     1:12:25   10:25     2:16:21
4567  Maryann Dalton         F 30-34   374/1101     1:11:47   10:25     2:16:21
4568  Ginger Kash            F 40-44    276/883     1:11:47   10:25     2:16:21
4569  Adrienne Lamb          F 35-39    349/942     1:12:14   10:25     2:16:22
4570  Jacqueline Hull        F 18-24    408/953     1:12:02   10:25     2:16:22
4571  Jacquelyn Stevens      F 18-24    409/953     1:12:02   10:25     2:16:23
4572  Maria Ficker           F 40-44    277/883     1:11:53   10:25     2:16:23
4573  Suzanne Lagina         F 65-69       3/50     1:11:07   10:25     2:16:23
4574  Katie Holocher         F 25-29   407/1117     1:09:12   10:25     2:16:24
4575  Stacia Nobbe           F 40-44    278/883     1:12:12   10:25     2:16:24
4576  Courtney Melson        F 25-29   408/1117     1:11:12   10:25     2:16:25
4577  Claire Soaper          F 40-44    279/883     1:12:22   10:25     2:16:26
4578  Kerri Wolpert          F 30-34   375/1101     1:12:40   10:25     2:16:26
4579  Nancy Mann             F 65-69       4/50     1:12:42   10:25     2:16:27
4580  Annie Webb             F 30-34   376/1101     1:12:40   10:25     2:16:27
4581  Sharon Rivers          F 50-54     89/521     1:12:35   10:26     2:16:28
4582  Paul Heidemann         M 18-24    259/369     1:07:48   10:26     2:16:28
4583  Melissa Cosgrove       F 30-34   377/1101     1:12:41   10:26     2:16:29
4584  Katie Collins          F 35-39    350/942     1:14:32   10:26     2:16:29
4585  Sarah Hallman          F 18-24    410/953     1:12:39   10:26     2:16:29
4586  Matthew Johnson        M 30-34    400/618     1:09:43   10:26     2:16:29
4587  Joel Vega              M 30-34    401/618     1:12:00   10:26     2:16:31
4588  Lynda Fleming          F 50-54     90/521     1:12:28   10:26     2:16:31
4589  Mollee Schierloh       F 18-24    411/953     1:14:08   10:26     2:16:32
4590  Emily Hyatt            F 18-24    412/953     1:10:15   10:26     2:16:32
4591  Kristina Tebbe         F 45-49    157/652     1:12:12   10:26     2:16:32
4592  Teri Hundley           F 45-49    158/652     1:11:52   10:26     2:16:33
4593  Kristina Newlon        F 18-24    413/953     1:08:09   10:26     2:16:33
4594  Angela Schwartz        F 30-34   378/1101     1:09:56   10:26     2:16:33
4595  Maggie Juett           F 25-29   409/1117     1:09:03   10:26     2:16:33
4596  Diane Stevens          F 50-54     91/521     1:09:57   10:26     2:16:34
4597  Cindy Geer             F 50-54     92/521     1:09:57   10:26     2:16:34
4598  Rita Hallman           F 50-54     93/521     1:12:39   10:26     2:16:34
4599  Richard Arndorfer      M 18-24    260/369     1:13:17   10:26     2:16:34
4600  Toni Bradley           F 45-49    159/652     1:11:42   10:26     2:16:35
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4601  Andrew Felician        M 25-29    357/533     1:12:13   10:26     2:16:36
4602  Tracy Mayer            F 30-34   379/1101     1:10:13   10:26     2:16:37
4603  Joseph Casteen         M 50-54    212/396     1:09:52   10:26     2:16:38
4604  Lora Kotsaris          F 50-54     94/521     1:11:49   10:26     2:16:38
4605  Robert Peralta         M 30-34    402/618     1:11:45   10:26     2:16:38
4606  Molly Koenig           F 18-24    414/953     1:10:58   10:26     2:16:38
4607  Stephanie Douglas      F 18-24    415/953     1:12:20   10:26     2:16:38
4608  Hannah Garringer       F 18-24    416/953     1:12:20   10:26     2:16:38
4609  William Collins        M 35-39    388/602     1:09:22   10:26     2:16:38
4610  Kelly Dalton           F 35-39    351/942     1:11:09   10:26     2:16:39
4611  Virginia Meyer         F 50-54     95/521     1:11:31   10:26     2:16:39
4612  Monica Selent          F 45-49    160/652     1:12:15   10:26     2:16:39
4613  Amy Goff               F 30-34   380/1101     1:11:34   10:26     2:16:40
4614  Jason Carlin           M 30-34    403/618     1:11:19   10:26     2:16:40
4615  Merideth Mendenhall    F 25-29   410/1117     1:12:22   10:26     2:16:41
4616  Summer Lanier          F 25-29   411/1117     1:10:36   10:26     2:16:41
4617  Amy Donnells           F 35-39    352/942     1:11:30   10:27     2:16:42
4618  Carole Beason          F 40-44    280/883     1:15:11   10:27     2:16:42
4619  Amy Poetker            F 35-39    353/942     1:13:03   10:27     2:16:42
4620  Regena Wood            F 45-49    161/652     1:11:09   10:27     2:16:42
4621  Jocelyn McCullough     F 30-34   381/1101     1:11:41   10:27     2:16:43
4622  Megan Bonini           F 18-24    417/953     1:12:20   10:27     2:16:43
4623  Nicholas Hautman       M 30-34    404/618     1:09:35   10:27     2:16:43
4624  Jamie Wheeler          F 35-39    354/942     1:12:09   10:27     2:16:44
4625  Anthony Bryant         M 35-39    389/602     1:10:41   10:27     2:16:44
4626  Cathy Everson          F 50-54     96/521     1:11:29   10:27     2:16:44
4627  Heidi Coy              F 30-34   382/1101     1:10:15   10:27     2:16:45
4628  Leah Hanlon            F 35-39    355/942     1:11:43   10:27     2:16:46
4629  Lisa Baker             F 40-44    281/883     1:08:44   10:27     2:16:46
4630  Joann Bonnewell        F 55-59     21/306     1:10:17   10:27     2:16:46
4631  Marchoe Northern       F 35-39    356/942     1:11:10   10:27     2:16:47
4632  Justin Dishion         M 30-34    405/618     1:11:38   10:27     2:16:47
4633  Joshua Davis           M 30-34    406/618     1:09:03   10:27     2:16:48
4634  Kathryn Fradette       F 18-24    418/953     1:09:35   10:27     2:16:48
4635  Joe Lauber             M 55-59    107/239     1:15:35   10:27     2:16:48
4636  Lori Gauthier          F 40-44    282/883     1:11:11   10:27     2:16:48
4637  Roger Owens            M 50-54    213/396     1:11:15   10:27     2:16:48
4638  Jessica Segal          F 18-24    419/953     1:12:04   10:27     2:16:48
4639  Mark Powers            M 40-44    339/559     1:09:25   10:27     2:16:49
4640  Missy Gottschlich      F 18-24    420/953     1:11:41   10:27     2:16:49
4641  Kelly Herkamp          F 18-24    421/953     1:12:03   10:27     2:16:49
4642  Ashley Dishion         F 25-29   412/1117     1:11:40   10:27     2:16:49
4643  Bruce Carey            M 40-44    340/559     1:09:11   10:27     2:16:49
4644  Becky Cholak           F 35-39    357/942     1:08:29   10:27     2:16:49
4645  Tim Canterbury         M 18-24    261/369     1:12:10   10:27     2:16:49
4646  Anthony Carota         M 35-39    390/602     1:07:26   10:27     2:16:50
4647  Jenny Calcaterra       F 45-49    162/652     1:11:03   10:27     2:16:50
4648  Michael Murray         M 55-59    108/239     1:13:16   10:27     2:16:51
4649  Maria C. Murray        F 18-24    422/953     1:13:17   10:27     2:16:51
4650  Andrea Roark           F 30-34   383/1101     1:13:25   10:27     2:16:51
4651  Rayanna Tyree          F 30-34   384/1101     1:10:58   10:27     2:16:51
4652  Ashley Meyer           F 25-29   413/1117     1:08:06   10:27     2:16:52
4653  Frances Smith          F 14-17      29/80     1:16:32   10:27     2:16:53
4654  Danny Stull            M 25-29    358/533     1:11:38   10:27     2:16:53
4655  Jessie Holland         F 25-29   414/1117     1:11:39   10:27     2:16:53
4656  Molly Swain            F 14-17      30/80     1:08:36   10:27     2:16:54
4657  Lydie Loth             F 18-24    423/953     1:08:12   10:28     2:16:55
4658  James McNabb           M 40-44    341/559     1:08:34   10:28     2:16:55
4659  Emily Ellerbrock       F 18-24    424/953     1:09:53   10:28     2:16:56
4660  Gretchen McKay         F 50-54     97/521     1:11:26   10:28     2:16:57
4661  Christopher Van Horn   M 30-34    407/618     1:13:06   10:28     2:16:57
4662  Stephan Tysl           M 40-44    342/559     1:12:58   10:28     2:16:57
4663  Dave Ryan              M 55-59    109/239     1:12:27   10:28     2:16:58
4664  Caroline Ryan          F 18-24    425/953     1:12:28   10:28     2:16:59
4665  Michelle Miller        F 35-39    358/942     1:15:04   10:28     2:17:00
4666  Amber Del Re           F 30-34   385/1101     1:12:28   10:28     2:17:00
4667  Jeff Hebeler           M 50-54    214/396     1:09:44   10:28     2:17:02
4668  Andrew Castellini      M 45-49    275/455     1:10:53   10:28     2:17:02
4669  Vickie Axline          F 35-39    359/942     1:11:09   10:28     2:17:03
4670  Eric Robison           M 35-39    391/602     1:09:16   10:28     2:17:03
4671  Amy Smith              F 35-39    360/942     1:15:08   10:28     2:17:04
4672  Matt Kleinhans         M 45-49    276/455     1:11:48   10:28     2:17:05
4673  Richard Gale           M 40-44    343/559     1:11:40   10:28     2:17:06
4674  Shelby Baxter          F 35-39    361/942     1:10:43   10:28     2:17:07
4675  Kelsey Wesley          F 30-34   386/1101     1:10:43   10:28     2:17:07
4676  Jordan Wyrick          F 18-24    426/953     1:10:29   10:28     2:17:07
4677  Sarah Weiskittel       F 18-24    427/953     1:10:14   10:28     2:17:07
4678  Valerie Richard        F 45-49    163/652     1:11:22   10:29     2:17:07
4679  Ken Ryan               M 50-54    215/396     1:09:08   10:29     2:17:08
4680  Yevgeniya Gokun        F 30-34   387/1101     1:11:52   10:29     2:17:08
4681  Jennifer Shinkle       F 25-29   415/1117     1:11:34   10:29     2:17:09
4682  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/24     1:18:05   10:29     2:17:09
4683  Karah Brown            F 14-17      31/80     1:12:37   10:29     2:17:09
4684  Kishore Lankalapalli   M 40-44    344/559     1:08:48   10:29     2:17:10
4685  Bethanne Brown         F 45-49    164/652     1:12:37   10:29     2:17:10
4686  Tom Reusch             M 40-44    345/559     1:11:43   10:29     2:17:10
4687  Heather Mato           F 40-44    283/883     1:11:22   10:29     2:17:11
4688  Kristyn Campion        F 25-29   416/1117     1:11:05   10:29     2:17:11
4689  Jay Woffington         M 40-44    346/559     1:07:03   10:29     2:17:13
4690  Jodi Schmidtgoesling   F 30-34   388/1101     1:07:04   10:29     2:17:13
4691  Sam Oglesby            M 25-29    359/533     1:09:00   10:29     2:17:14
4692  Victor Brown           M 55-59    110/239     1:08:54   10:29     2:17:14
4693  Jill Henry             F 30-34   389/1101     1:09:09   10:29     2:17:15
4694  Anne Petrie            F 55-59     22/306     1:12:18   10:29     2:17:15
4695  Amy Luken              F 30-34   390/1101     1:12:40   10:29     2:17:15
4696  Sara Sampson           F 30-34   391/1101     1:12:09   10:29     2:17:16
4697  Matthew Mercer         M 25-29    360/533     1:03:55   10:29     2:17:16
4698  Erin Harlow            F 30-34   392/1101     1:12:43   10:29     2:17:16
4699  Jon Kattelman          M 25-29    361/533     1:08:16   10:29     2:17:16
4700  Jamie Hayner           F 25-29   417/1117     1:11:40   10:29     2:17:16

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 47/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4701  Kate Wehrum            F 25-29   418/1117     1:07:08   10:29     2:17:16
4702  Erin Parton            F 30-34   393/1101     1:12:44   10:29     2:17:17
4703  David Weiskittel       M 50-54    216/396     1:10:14   10:29     2:17:17
4704  Jill Sandlin           F 35-39    362/942     1:10:55   10:29     2:17:17
4705  Jaclyn Williams        F 18-24    428/953     1:12:19   10:29     2:17:18
4706  Dan Graves             M 40-44    347/559     1:09:55   10:29     2:17:18
4707  Robert Harmon          M 18-24    262/369     1:11:05   10:29     2:17:20
4708  Emily Addy             F 14-17      32/80     1:10:55   10:29     2:17:20
4709  Doug Nicholas          M 35-39    392/602     1:08:43   10:29     2:17:20
4710  Andy Brandell          M 35-39    393/602     1:09:20   10:29     2:17:20
4711  Larry Budde            M 35-39    394/602     1:15:10   10:30     2:17:20
4712  Lauren Dooley          F 30-34   394/1101     1:12:56   10:30     2:17:21
4713  Mark Musson            M 30-34    408/618     1:13:11   10:30     2:17:21
4714  Jennifer Beck          F 40-44    284/883     1:12:19   10:30     2:17:21
4715  Darren Gamble          M 40-44    348/559     1:12:59   10:30     2:17:21
4716  Brandon Reilman        M 25-29    362/533     1:09:58   10:30     2:17:21
4717  Kayla Caskey           F 30-34   395/1101     1:12:57   10:30     2:17:21
4718  Josh Younce            M 30-34    409/618     1:06:19   10:30     2:17:22
4719  Rickey Eldridge        M 55-59    111/239     1:12:57   10:30     2:17:22
4720  Erica Goetz            F 25-29   419/1117     1:09:59   10:30     2:17:22
4721  Nancy Emerick          F 45-49    165/652     1:09:52   10:30     2:17:22
4722  Lesley Street          F 25-29   420/1117     1:09:18   10:30     2:17:23
4723  Lois McKnight          F 50-54     98/521     1:11:45   10:30     2:17:23
4724  Tamara Cline           F 25-29   421/1117     1:11:41   10:30     2:17:23
4725  Jennifier Winters      F 35-39    363/942     1:04:10   10:30     2:17:23
4726  Jennifer Davisson      F 18-24    429/953     1:13:00   10:30     2:17:23
4727  Annette Schwerkoske    F 25-29   422/1117     1:12:59   10:30     2:17:23
4728  Tracy Haunn            F 35-39    364/942     1:08:36   10:30     2:17:23
4729  Michael Lowe           M 30-34    410/618     1:07:01   10:30     2:17:24
4730  Tim Mahoney            M 25-29    363/533     1:08:37   10:30     2:17:25
4731  Meredith Wall          F 18-24    430/953     1:10:02   10:30     2:17:25
4732  Margaret Komiensky     F 40-44    285/883     1:13:42   10:30     2:17:25
4733  Ryan Markus            M 30-34    411/618     1:12:03   10:30     2:17:26
4734  Cortney Coombs         F 18-24    431/953     1:08:46   10:30     2:17:27
4735  Christina Reardon      F 25-29   423/1117     1:10:17   10:30     2:17:27
4736  Adele Means            F 18-24    432/953     1:08:23   10:30     2:17:27
4737  Carlos Bello           M 25-29    364/533     1:12:13   10:30     2:17:28
4738  Billy Wise             M 55-59    112/239     1:10:44   10:30     2:17:28
4739  Alison Bush            F 30-34   396/1101     1:13:44   10:30     2:17:29
4740  Sarah Baker            F 30-34   397/1101     1:11:03   10:30     2:17:29
4741  John Slone             M 25-29    365/533     1:08:37   10:30     2:17:30
4742  Kate Eberle            F 18-24    433/953     1:13:13   10:30     2:17:30
4743  Lauren Pietz           F 18-24    434/953     1:10:34   10:30     2:17:31
4744  Eileen Walsh           F 25-29   424/1117     1:09:54   10:30     2:17:31
4745  Michael Dault          M 50-54    217/396     1:09:58   10:30     2:17:32
4746  Heidi Simons           F 40-44    286/883     1:12:32   10:30     2:17:32
4747  Craig Yeager           M 35-39    395/602     1:06:52   10:30     2:17:33
4748  Carol Kasprik          F 45-49    166/652     1:12:39   10:31     2:17:35
4749  Julie Broeker          F 25-29   425/1117     1:13:47   10:31     2:17:35
4750  Jennifer Davis         F 30-34   398/1101     1:12:12   10:31     2:17:35
4751  Tammy Zirpoli          F 40-44    287/883     1:12:05   10:31     2:17:35
4752  Leann Phillips         F 25-29   426/1117     1:06:42   10:31     2:17:36
4753  Julia May              F 45-49    167/652     1:12:48   10:31     2:17:37
4754  David Lohrum           M 50-54    218/396     1:12:38   10:31     2:17:37
4755  Jason Shoffner         M 30-34    412/618     1:03:30   10:31     2:17:38
4756  Jordan Patton          F 25-29   427/1117     1:12:57   10:31     2:17:40
4757  Julie Perea            F 40-44    288/883     1:13:22   10:31     2:17:40
4758  Megan Waters           F 25-29   428/1117     1:13:20   10:31     2:17:41
4759  Traci Schommer         F 40-44    289/883     1:12:05   10:31     2:17:42
4760  Diane Parks            F 50-54     99/521     1:15:41   10:31     2:17:43
4761  Joshua Otstot          M 40-44    349/559     1:05:46   10:31     2:17:43
4762  Allie Fields           F 14-17      33/80     1:17:47   10:31     2:17:43
4763  Tony Taylor            M 40-44    350/559     1:17:06   10:31     2:17:43
4764  Douglas Joseph         M 40-44    351/559     1:13:38   10:31     2:17:43
4765  Amanda Sosnowski       F 18-24    435/953     1:13:39   10:31     2:17:44
4766  Amy Evans              F 40-44    290/883     1:12:07   10:31     2:17:44
4767  Danielle Nash          F 25-29   429/1117     1:09:37   10:31     2:17:44
4768  Caroline Allen         F 30-34   399/1101     1:10:05   10:31     2:17:45
4769  Katie Desalvo          F 25-29   430/1117     1:14:00   10:31     2:17:46
4770  Mike Smith             M 50-54    219/396     1:08:11   10:31     2:17:46
4771  Jim Maloney            M 55-59    113/239     1:09:35   10:31     2:17:46
4772  Laura Janszen          F 30-34   400/1101     1:09:16   10:31     2:17:46
4773  Curtis Nash            M 25-29    366/533     1:09:39   10:31     2:17:46
4774  Amy Sobnosky           F 18-24    436/953     1:09:37   10:31     2:17:47
4775  Caroline Ramey         F 35-39    365/942     1:14:41   10:32     2:17:47
4776  Darrell Miller         M 45-49    277/455     1:11:34   10:32     2:17:49
4777  William Kenny          M 18-24    263/369     1:12:40   10:32     2:17:50
4778  Nicole Price           F 35-39    366/942     1:09:58   10:32     2:17:50
4779  Kari Fisher            F 35-39    367/942     1:13:58   10:32     2:17:50
4780  Craig Smith            M 30-34    413/618     1:11:48   10:32     2:17:50
4781  Cheryl Chaney          F 40-44    291/883     1:11:15   10:32     2:17:50
4782  Mandy Huecker          F 35-39    368/942     1:13:58   10:32     2:17:51
4783  Ryan Atchley           M 25-29    367/533     1:13:43   10:32     2:17:51
4784  Marie Koenig           F 18-24    437/953     1:13:17   10:32     2:17:52
4785  Alyson Dashner         F 18-24    438/953     1:08:53   10:32     2:17:52
4786  Gary Foskuhl           M 45-49    278/455     1:10:18   10:32     2:17:52
4787  Holly Titler           F 35-39    369/942     1:11:48   10:32     2:17:52
4788  Bryan Stormes          M 35-39    396/602     1:13:19   10:32     2:17:52
4789  Tammy Webster          F 35-39    370/942     1:13:04   10:32     2:17:52
4790  Steven Hey             M 50-54    220/396     1:13:14   10:32     2:17:54
4791  Valerie Oloughlin      F 40-44    292/883     1:12:09   10:32     2:17:54
4792  Damon Warner           M 35-39    397/602     1:12:15   10:32     2:17:54
4793  Chris Eisenacher       M 18-24    264/369     1:13:19   10:32     2:17:55
4794  David Rouse            M 18-24    265/369     1:11:50   10:32     2:17:55
4795  Sherry Sander          F 45-49    168/652     1:13:18   10:32     2:17:56
4796  Brad Jacobs            M 35-39    398/602     1:12:38   10:32     2:17:56
4797  Mark Stenger           M 50-54    221/396     1:12:56   10:32     2:17:57
4798  Kelly Rutschilling     F 18-24    439/953     1:14:15   10:32     2:17:57
4799  Nolan Lowry            M 18-24    266/369     1:10:39   10:32     2:17:58
4800  Phenn Dooley           M 45-49    279/455     1:10:25   10:32     2:17:59
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4801  Bonny Gilmore          F 45-49    169/652     1:11:42   10:32     2:17:59
4802  Anne Martina           F 55-59     23/306     1:10:11   10:32     2:17:59
4803  Cheri Higdon           F 50-54    100/521     1:11:15   10:32     2:17:59
4804  Josh Lewis             M 30-34    414/618     1:05:17   10:32     2:17:59
4805  Brittany Nurre         F 25-29   431/1117     1:14:11   10:32     2:17:59
4806  Andria Smith           F 30-34   401/1101     1:14:11   10:33     2:18:00
4807  Frank L Dean           M 45-49    280/455     1:11:41   10:33     2:18:00
4808  Amanda Masney          F 30-34   402/1101     1:11:33   10:33     2:18:01
4809  Keith Wickstrom        M 18-24    267/369     1:03:39   10:33     2:18:01
4810  Brent Tennant          M 55-59    114/239     1:12:41   10:33     2:18:01
4811  Gerald Powers          M 60-64     35/122     1:12:15   10:33     2:18:01
4812  Melissa Day            F 18-24    440/953     1:10:00   10:33     2:18:01
4813  Angela Yonker          F 30-34   403/1101     1:12:44   10:33     2:18:02
4814  Terry Johnson          M 55-59    115/239     1:11:48   10:33     2:18:02
4815  Craig Blair            M 35-39    399/602     1:13:01   10:33     2:18:02
4816  Lisa Nurre             F 45-49    170/652     1:14:15   10:33     2:18:02
4817  John Kaminsky          M 50-54    222/396     1:13:27   10:33     2:18:03
4818  Jim Toy                M 60-64     36/122     1:12:15   10:33     2:18:03
4819  William Tschirhart     M 35-39    400/602     1:12:30   10:33     2:18:03
4820  Jo Ann Canich          F 50-54    101/521     1:11:57   10:33     2:18:04
4821  Glenn Laws             M 25-29    368/533     1:15:55   10:33     2:18:04
4822  Katie Niebuhr          F 18-24    441/953     1:14:08   10:33     2:18:04
4823  Amy Tschirhart         F 35-39    371/942     1:12:33   10:33     2:18:06
4824  Greg Saluga            M 50-54    223/396     1:11:41   10:33     2:18:06
4825  Chris Markesbery       M 50-54    224/396     1:09:53   10:33     2:18:06
4826  Rachel Ireland         F 25-29   432/1117     1:10:52   10:33     2:18:06
4827  Scott Puthoff          M 30-34    415/618     1:11:32   10:33     2:18:06
4828  Nicole Harris          F 35-39    372/942     1:10:30   10:33     2:18:07
4829  Sarah Wenning          F 18-24    442/953     1:10:17   10:33     2:18:07
4830  Aemita Terry           F 45-49    171/652     1:13:00   10:33     2:18:07
4831  Abigail Horn           F 18-24    443/953     1:13:08   10:33     2:18:08
4832  Tricia Woitha          F 30-34   404/1101     1:12:04   10:33     2:18:08
4833  Adrienne Taylor        F 30-34   405/1101     1:11:34   10:33     2:18:09
4834  William Wilham         M 65-69       9/58     1:15:00   10:33     2:18:10
4835  Kris Hilliard          F 40-44    293/883     1:13:39   10:33     2:18:11
4836  Allison Wichie         F 18-24    444/953     1:12:12   10:33     2:18:11
4837  Jamie Torok            F 25-29   433/1117     1:11:15   10:33     2:18:11
4838  Melissa Deitzer        F 14-17      34/80     1:17:47   10:33     2:18:12
4839  Eric Boehmer           M 40-44    352/559     1:12:40   10:33     2:18:12
4840  John Woods             M 55-59    116/239     1:08:24   10:33     2:18:12
4841  Kevin Kyer             M 40-44    353/559     1:13:27   10:33     2:18:13
4842  Michael Cassani        M 45-49    281/455     1:11:15   10:33     2:18:13
4843  Brent Ullery           M 25-29    369/533     1:06:17   10:34     2:18:13
4844  Nate Parker            M 30-34    416/618     1:11:05   10:34     2:18:13
4845  Tori Bruzese           F 50-54    102/521     1:11:39   10:34     2:18:14
4846  Chris Fahrenbruch      F 25-29   434/1117     1:16:40   10:34     2:18:14
4847  Kelsey Homan           F 18-24    445/953     1:13:20   10:34     2:18:14
4848  Sylvia Zamora          F 18-24    446/953     1:13:20   10:34     2:18:14
4849  Priya Nair             F 18-24    447/953     1:13:20   10:34     2:18:14
4850  Will Pawlikowski       M 30-34    417/618     1:12:18   10:34     2:18:16
4851  Jeff Bennett           M 40-44    354/559     1:11:46   10:34     2:18:16
4852  Steve Tucker           M 55-59    117/239     1:14:06   10:34     2:18:16
4853  Tracy Whitaker         F 35-39    373/942     1:12:53   10:34     2:18:16
4854  Deanna Nikolai         F 40-44    294/883     1:12:16   10:34     2:18:17
4855  Heidi Knellinger       F 45-49    172/652     1:12:54   10:34     2:18:17
4856  Laurel Dearborn        F 30-34   406/1101     1:11:55   10:34     2:18:17
4857  Jennifer Sauer         F 40-44    295/883     1:12:04   10:34     2:18:18
4858  Larry Northcutt        M 50-54    225/396     1:07:23   10:34     2:18:18
4859  Sarah Freeman          F 40-44    296/883     1:12:38   10:34     2:18:18
4860  Janet Sullivan         F 45-49    173/652     1:11:32   10:34     2:18:18
4861  Mike Armstrong         M 40-44    355/559     1:13:04   10:34     2:18:19
4862  Laura Bunker           F 40-44    297/883     1:12:06   10:34     2:18:19
4863  Melissa Riesenberg     F 40-44    298/883     1:18:09   10:34     2:18:19
4864  Candice Jones Peelman  F 25-29   435/1117     1:09:54   10:34     2:18:20
4865  Angela Costello        F 30-34   407/1101     1:13:03   10:34     2:18:20
4866  Sara Rosenthal         F 30-34   408/1101     1:11:57   10:34     2:18:20
4867  Beth Norman            F 30-34   409/1101     1:12:31   10:34     2:18:21
4868  Donna Steioff          F 35-39    374/942     1:08:36   10:34     2:18:22
4869  Julie Chapman          F 40-44    299/883     1:13:00   10:34     2:18:22
4870  Mike Amos              M 55-59    118/239     1:09:49   10:34     2:18:22
4871  Laura Gough            F 60-64      9/153     1:14:54   10:34     2:18:22
4872  Bridget Zipp           F 45-49    174/652     1:12:04   10:34     2:18:22
4873  James Evans            M 55-59    119/239     1:12:25   10:34     2:18:23
4874  Matthew Cunningham     M 30-34    418/618     1:13:05   10:34     2:18:23
4875  Julie Olberding        F 45-49    175/652     1:12:54   10:34     2:18:23
4876  Mandy May              F 30-34   410/1101     1:11:30   10:34     2:18:23
4877  Molly Mullinger        F 18-24    448/953     1:10:52   10:34     2:18:24
4878  Mandy Cotter           F 35-39    375/942     1:12:24   10:34     2:18:24
4879  Tara Young             F 35-39    376/942     1:13:23   10:34     2:18:26
4880  Jessica Bacon          F 25-29   436/1117     1:12:49   10:35     2:18:26
4881  Madison Hunter         F 14-17      35/80     1:12:57   10:35     2:18:26
4882  Doug Hunter            M 45-49    282/455     1:12:56   10:35     2:18:26
4883  Mariah Ritz            F 18-24    449/953     1:08:50   10:35     2:18:26
4884  Matthew Byrley         M 30-34    419/618     1:12:37   10:35     2:18:27
4885  Christine Hunt         F 30-34   411/1101     1:12:38   10:35     2:18:27
4886  Chad Sims              M 40-44    356/559     1:13:39   10:35     2:18:28
4887  Nick Holzwarth         M 25-29    370/533     1:09:03   10:35     2:18:29
4888  Janet Velasco          F 40-44    300/883     1:10:18   10:35     2:18:29
4889  Jonathan Klingenberg   M 25-29    371/533     1:09:53   10:35     2:18:29
4890  Scott Kraus            M 30-34    420/618     1:11:36   10:35     2:18:29
4891  Richard Merrill        M 50-54    226/396     1:09:36   10:35     2:18:29
4892  Todd Cline             M 40-44    357/559     1:13:39   10:35     2:18:29
4893  Brigid Weber           F 25-29   437/1117     1:09:04   10:35     2:18:29
4894  Dawna Schlegel         F 40-44    301/883     1:12:20   10:35     2:18:29
4895  Chad Abbott            M 35-39    401/602     1:08:03   10:35     2:18:30
4896  Laura Petra            F 45-49    176/652     1:11:19   10:35     2:18:31
4897  Karen Dorn             F 40-44    302/883     1:14:12   10:35     2:18:31
4898  Liz Adair              F 30-34   412/1101     1:14:13   10:35     2:18:31
4899  Kelly Burke            F 40-44    303/883     1:13:52   10:35     2:18:31
4900  Angela Bakies          F 18-24    450/953     1:13:52   10:35     2:18:31
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4901  Elaine Duley           F 25-29   438/1117     1:20:35   10:35     2:18:32
4902  Michele Butler         F 40-44    304/883     1:15:15   10:35     2:18:32
4903  Rachel Steinher        F 18-24    451/953     1:09:01   10:35     2:18:33
4904  Kelly Ossim            F 18-24    452/953     1:10:28   10:35     2:18:33
4905  Katherine Campbell     F 25-29   439/1117     1:20:35   10:35     2:18:33
4906  Ellen Redding          F 50-54    103/521     1:14:13   10:35     2:18:33
4907  Carolyn Eisenhardt     F 25-29   440/1117     1:12:09   10:35     2:18:33
4908  Rebekah Moorhead       F 18-24    453/953     1:14:33   10:35     2:18:34
4909  Katelyn Saums          F 18-24    454/953     1:14:34   10:35     2:18:35
4910  Brittany Albrinck      F 25-29   441/1117     1:09:23   10:35     2:18:35
4911  Lauren Shteiwi         F 30-34   413/1101     1:13:02   10:35     2:18:35
4912  Pam Smith              F 50-54    104/521     1:14:37   10:35     2:18:35
4913  Jeff Snyder            M 45-49    283/455     1:07:07   10:35     2:18:35
4914  Mandy Acker            F 25-29   442/1117     1:14:17   10:35     2:18:35
4915  Stephanie Pabst        F 35-39    377/942     1:09:59   10:35     2:18:36
4916  Scott Sieber           M 25-29    372/533     1:11:48   10:35     2:18:37
4917  Gary Williams          M 55-59    120/239     1:12:12   10:35     2:18:37
4918  Jeni Thomas            F 35-39    378/942     1:12:00   10:35     2:18:37
4919  Anna Trebbi            F 35-39    379/942     1:13:05   10:35     2:18:37
4920  Travis Mountain        M 30-34    421/618     1:10:27   10:35     2:18:37
4921  Katie Mirrielees       F 25-29   443/1117     1:10:53   10:35     2:18:37
4922  Tyler McIlwraith       F 25-29   444/1117     1:11:49   10:35     2:18:38
4923  Bridgette Seibert      F 35-39    380/942     1:12:10   10:35     2:18:38
4924  Amanda Twardzik        F 25-29   445/1117     1:10:32   10:35     2:18:38
4925  Jennifer Frisch        F 30-34   414/1101     1:08:06   10:35     2:18:38
4926  Keith Widrick          M 50-54    227/396     1:14:06   10:35     2:18:38
4927  Mark Acker             M 30-34    422/618     1:14:19   10:35     2:18:38
4928  Michelle Singleton     F 40-44    305/883     1:13:24   10:36     2:18:40
4929  Brandy Shamblin        F 30-34   415/1101     1:11:48   10:36     2:18:40
4930  Jessica Haag           F 30-34   416/1101     1:10:44   10:36     2:18:41
4931  Paul Rini              M 45-49    284/455     1:11:01   10:36     2:18:42
4932  Ryan Manders           M 25-29    373/533     1:10:18   10:36     2:18:42
4933  Cori Jacobson          F 40-44    306/883     1:11:59   10:36     2:18:42
4934  Paul Block             M 65-69      10/58     1:13:43   10:36     2:18:43
4935  Brian Goddard          M 50-54    228/396     1:12:17   10:36     2:18:43
4936  Jeffrey Chan           M 25-29    374/533     1:18:20   10:36     2:18:43
4937  Jennifer Veech         F 35-39    381/942     1:13:49   10:36     2:18:44
4938  Cheryl Duling          F 25-29   446/1117     1:11:57   10:36     2:18:45
4939  Maria Schweikert       F 25-29   447/1117     1:11:48   10:36     2:18:46
4940  Michele Petrey         F 40-44    307/883     1:14:25   10:36     2:18:46
4941  Craig Thomas           M 40-44    358/559     1:12:12   10:36     2:18:46
4942  Philip Spatz           M 14-17      68/89     1:09:00   10:36     2:18:46
4943  Ryan Patterson         M 30-34    423/618     1:09:46   10:36     2:18:46
4944  James Kirk             M 18-24    268/369     1:10:16   10:36     2:18:46
4945  Deborah Short          F 55-59     24/306     1:13:44   10:36     2:18:47
4946  Kim McNary             F 45-49    177/652     1:13:01   10:36     2:18:48
4947  Carolyn Leonard        F 55-59     25/306     1:13:02   10:36     2:18:48
4948  Bruce Smith            M 60-64     37/122     1:12:38   10:36     2:18:48
4949  Amanda Lageman         F 25-29   448/1117     1:13:28   10:36     2:18:48
4950  Jill Thayer            F 40-44    308/883     1:13:52   10:36     2:18:48
4951  Danielle Presley       F 35-39    382/942     1:11:13   10:36     2:18:48
4952  Mike Creech            M 55-59    121/239     1:09:33   10:36     2:18:49
4953  Jim Hefner             M 45-49    285/455     1:11:05   10:36     2:18:49
4954  Howard Zuefle          M 18-24    269/369     1:13:35   10:36     2:18:49
4955  Irina Fennimore        F 40-44    309/883     1:13:40   10:36     2:18:49
4956  Kim Mauney             F 30-34   417/1101     1:12:06   10:36     2:18:49
4957  Christina Even         F 30-34   418/1101     1:11:13   10:36     2:18:49
4958  Evelyn Thomas          F 55-59     26/306     1:13:16   10:36     2:18:50
4959  Matthew Jones          M 30-34    424/618     1:09:30   10:36     2:18:50
4960  Dennis Piatt           M 40-44    359/559     1:12:07   10:36     2:18:50
4961  Curt Wisecup           M 25-29    375/533     1:16:37   10:36     2:18:50
4962  Andrew Schilffarth     M 14-17      69/89     1:13:57   10:36     2:18:51
4963  Donna Henry            F 45-49    178/652     1:11:14   10:36     2:18:51
4964  Nick Peruski           M 25-29    376/533     1:11:07   10:36     2:18:51
4965  Greg Grafton           M 45-49    286/455     1:12:25   10:36     2:18:51
4966  Gina Szweda            F 30-34   419/1101     1:13:49   10:37     2:18:52
4967  Britta Miller          F 18-24    455/953     1:11:30   10:37     2:18:53
4968  Jay Lietzow            M 50-54    229/396     1:13:39   10:37     2:18:53
4969  Donald Robbins         M 45-49    287/455     1:15:18   10:37     2:18:54
4970  Kelsy Lykins           F 14-17      36/80     1:08:24   10:37     2:18:55
4971  Katie Sheatzley        F 25-29   449/1117     1:15:56   10:37     2:18:56
4972  Tiffany Bollinger      F 25-29   450/1117     1:15:56   10:37     2:18:56
4973  Wendy Mockabee         F 35-39    383/942     1:13:36   10:37     2:18:56
4974  Chris Lykins           M 45-49    288/455     1:08:24   10:37     2:18:56
4975  Lauren Green           F 25-29   451/1117     1:11:58   10:37     2:18:57
4976  Venceta Butler-Edmond  F 30-34   420/1101     1:12:24   10:37     2:18:58
4977  Tommy Williams         M 40-44    360/559     1:12:24   10:37     2:18:58
4978  Cynthia Tay            F 18-24    456/953     1:13:25   10:37     2:18:59
4979  David Simmons          M 60-64     38/122     1:15:17   10:37     2:18:59
4980  Justin Fernandez       M 50-54    230/396     1:10:37   10:37     2:18:59
4981  Elizabeth Simmons      F 30-34   421/1101     1:11:33   10:37     2:19:00
4982  Eric Ballman           M 18-24    270/369     1:06:24   10:37     2:19:00
4983  Erica Broadway         F 18-24    457/953     1:08:12   10:37     2:19:00
4984  Leslie Roddy           F 30-34   422/1101     1:16:34   10:37     2:19:01
4985  David Lewis            M 30-34    425/618     1:14:50   10:37     2:19:01
4986  Ella Brown             F 45-49    179/652     1:08:14   10:37     2:19:04
4987  Chris Pinkelman        M 40-44    361/559     1:09:43   10:37     2:19:05
4988  Leslie Knepper         F 50-54    105/521     1:12:13   10:37     2:19:05
4989  Monica Zeckel          F 18-24    458/953     1:13:34   10:38     2:19:06
4990  Chris Huff             M 40-44    362/559     1:12:51   10:38     2:19:06
4991  Randi Clites           F 35-39    384/942               10:38     2:19:06
4992  Laura Bailis           F 18-24    459/953     1:09:38   10:38     2:19:07
4993  Bryan Wolf             M 30-34    426/618     1:09:38   10:38     2:19:07
4994  Tyler Seitz            M 18-24    271/369     1:16:38   10:38     2:19:07
4995  Jim Lutes              M 55-59    122/239     1:12:12   10:38     2:19:07
4996  Parag Rathi            M 30-34    427/618     1:14:26   10:38     2:19:07
4997  Nikki Bair             F 50-54    106/521     1:12:48   10:38     2:19:08
4998  Casi Carey             F 25-29   452/1117     1:10:38   10:38     2:19:08
4999  Anita Chard            F 45-49    180/652     1:11:37   10:38     2:19:10
5000  Yonca Webb             F 40-44    310/883     1:11:52   10:38     2:19:11
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5001  Julia Lee              F 45-49    181/652     1:13:40   10:38     2:19:11
5002  Lori Packard           F 35-39    385/942     1:13:41   10:38     2:19:11
5003  Leanna Seward          F 18-24    460/953     1:09:53   10:38     2:19:11
5004  Rebecca Algenio        F 35-39    386/942     1:14:33   10:38     2:19:11
5005  Jean Ann Woll          F 45-49    182/652     1:11:40   10:38     2:19:12
5006  Andrea Smith           F 30-34   423/1101     1:14:19   10:38     2:19:12
5007  Katie Bezanson         F 30-34   424/1101     1:14:20   10:38     2:19:13
5008  Bethany Morgan         F 35-39    387/942     1:14:19   10:38     2:19:13
5009  Abby McGinnis          F 18-24    461/953     1:12:17   10:38     2:19:13
5010  Michael Whitehead      M 60-64     39/122     1:13:09   10:38     2:19:13
5011  Melissa Schloneger     F 35-39    388/942     1:14:26   10:38     2:19:13
5012  Johnny Osborne         M 40-44    363/559     1:11:44   10:38     2:19:14
5013  Darci Smith            F 18-24    462/953     1:13:35   10:38     2:19:14
5014  Tracy Mueller          F 18-24    463/953     1:14:37   10:38     2:19:14
5015  Niranjan Deshpande     M 25-29    377/533     1:14:48   10:38     2:19:15
5016  Julie Dennison         F 30-34   425/1101     1:10:39   10:38     2:19:15
5017  MacKenzie Dobbs        F 18-24    464/953     1:14:40   10:38     2:19:17
5018  Molly Williamson       F 30-34   426/1101     1:13:08   10:38     2:19:18
5019  Don Smith              M 35-39    402/602     1:09:44   10:38     2:19:18
5020  Oluwapese Akinbobola   F 30-34   427/1101     1:15:23   10:38     2:19:18
5021  Brian Houser           M 40-44    364/559     1:08:43   10:38     2:19:18
5022  John Wen               M 50-54    231/396     1:10:50   10:39     2:19:19
5023  Celeste Grone          F 45-49    183/652     1:14:11   10:39     2:19:21
5024  Kelly Pittman          F 25-29   453/1117     1:17:04   10:39     2:19:21
5025  Steven Pappas          M 30-34    428/618     1:07:33   10:39     2:19:22
5026  Brett Priestman        M 25-29    378/533     1:15:45   10:39     2:19:23
5027  Candy Whaley           F 40-44    311/883     1:12:09   10:39     2:19:25
5028  Christopher Brown      M 25-29    379/533     1:13:10   10:39     2:19:25
5029  Michael Beech          M 45-49    289/455     1:09:31   10:39     2:19:27
5030  Ashley Walton          F 25-29   454/1117     1:11:35   10:39     2:19:27
5031  Theresa Penn           F 45-49    184/652     1:11:36   10:39     2:19:27
5032  Mike Trimble           M 35-39    403/602     1:10:53   10:39     2:19:28
5033  Emily Stephens         F 35-39    389/942     1:14:38   10:39     2:19:28
5034  Joe Chavez             M 30-34    429/618     1:11:46   10:39     2:19:29
5035  Jen Snyder             F 35-39    390/942     1:12:49   10:39     2:19:29
5036  Megan Hammerer         F 30-34   428/1101     1:12:56   10:39     2:19:29
5037  Kiersten Gaudet        F 40-44    312/883     1:14:40   10:39     2:19:30
5038  Natalie Wirth          F 25-29   455/1117     1:09:25   10:39     2:19:30
5039  Kate Pitchford         F 25-29   456/1117     1:09:25   10:39     2:19:30
5040  Patrick Hoatlin        M 45-49    290/455     1:13:48   10:39     2:19:30
5041  Alice Wallin           F 35-39    391/942     1:10:08   10:39     2:19:31
5042  Chad Cotton            M 35-39    404/602     1:12:50   10:39     2:19:31
5043  Charles Taylor         M 40-44    365/559     1:12:31   10:39     2:19:31
5044  Megan Conover          F 30-34   429/1101     1:12:00   10:40     2:19:32
5045  Kristen Herrold        F 35-39    392/942     1:13:02   10:40     2:19:32
5046  Anthony Gripshover     M 30-34    430/618     1:13:56   10:40     2:19:33
5047  Tracey Linnabary       M 50-54    232/396     1:10:58   10:40     2:19:33
5048  Julie Armstrong        F 25-29   457/1117     1:13:10   10:40     2:19:35
5049  Brooke Meibers         F 18-24    465/953     1:11:03   10:40     2:19:35
5050  Sherry Penderghash     F 40-44    313/883     1:13:57   10:40     2:19:36
5051  Rachael Goodstein      F 30-34   430/1101     1:08:25   10:40     2:19:36
5052  Roger Hildebrandt      M 60-64     40/122     1:14:07   10:40     2:19:37
5053  Shannon Brock          F 40-44    314/883     1:12:25   10:40     2:19:37
5054  Claire McMahon         F 18-24    466/953     1:18:51   10:40     2:19:38
5055  Barbara Mirlenbrink    F 45-49    185/652     1:11:36   10:40     2:19:38
5056  James Dittes           M 40-44    366/559     1:13:21   10:40     2:19:38
5057  Mats Drugge            M 55-59    123/239     1:10:23   10:40     2:19:38
5058  Kevin Braddock         M 30-34    431/618     1:10:35   10:40     2:19:39
5059  Mark Millburg          M 55-59    124/239     1:08:32   10:40     2:19:39
5060  Jennifer Dittes        F 40-44    315/883     1:13:21   10:40     2:19:40
5061  Noah Greenhill         M 14-17      70/89     1:15:03   10:40     2:19:40
5062  Greg Marion            M 45-49    291/455     1:08:31   10:40     2:19:40
5063  Katelyn Gulat          F 18-24    467/953     1:11:03   10:40     2:19:40
5064  Emily McKnight         F 25-29   458/1117     1:16:27   10:40     2:19:40
5065  William Greenhill      M 50-54    233/396     1:15:04   10:40     2:19:40
5066  Maria Kretchik         F 25-29   459/1117     1:12:15   10:40     2:19:42
5067  Stacie Tumlin          F 35-39    393/942     1:16:35   10:40     2:19:42
5068  Amy Crawford           F 35-39    394/942     1:12:52   10:40     2:19:43
5069  John Lengyel           M 18-24    272/369     1:12:28   10:40     2:19:43
5070  John Donnelly          M 30-34    432/618     1:16:43   10:40     2:19:44
5071  Gina Rust              F 35-39    395/942     1:12:42   10:40     2:19:44
5072  Andy Mechtenberg       M 30-34    433/618     1:16:45   10:41     2:19:45
5073  Elizabeth Johnson      F 30-34   431/1101     1:16:45   10:41     2:19:45
5074  Stephanie Kennebeck    F 40-44    316/883     1:13:29   10:41     2:19:45
5075  Mike Frey              M 50-54    234/396     1:13:02   10:41     2:19:47
5076  Lori Collins           F 35-39    396/942     1:11:47   10:41     2:19:48
5077  John McDonald          M 50-54    235/396     1:13:31   10:41     2:19:49
5078  Sarah Giolando         F 40-44    317/883     1:10:57   10:41     2:19:50
5079  Natalie Daumeyer       F 18-24    468/953     1:12:52   10:41     2:19:51
5080  Gene Smith             M 40-44    367/559     1:15:42   10:41     2:19:52
5081  Michael Schierloh      M 30-34    434/618     1:15:56   10:41     2:19:52
5082  Amy Harshman           F 30-34   432/1101     1:13:17   10:41     2:19:53
5083  Ken Holian             M 40-44    368/559     1:13:15   10:41     2:19:53
5084  Ted Scheall            M 70-74       4/17     1:18:44   10:41     2:19:53
5085  Nora Schablein         F 40-44    318/883     1:11:38   10:41     2:19:53
5086  Leah Tyzinski          F 25-29   460/1117     1:11:57   10:41     2:19:53
5087  Karalyn Russo          F 18-24    469/953     1:14:02   10:41     2:19:53
5088  Anar Patel             F 25-29   461/1117     1:13:14   10:41     2:19:54
5089  Melissa Biros          F 30-34   433/1101     1:06:57   10:41     2:19:54
5090  Sean Kneipp            M 18-24    273/369     1:14:01   10:41     2:19:54
5091  Jennifer Lord          F 35-39    397/942     1:13:04   10:41     2:19:55
5092  Nicholas Burgess       M 18-24    274/369     1:15:00   10:41     2:19:56
5093  Courtney Greenlee      F 30-34   434/1101     1:13:04   10:41     2:19:56
5094  Rakesh Ram             M 45-49    292/455     1:13:43   10:41     2:19:56
5095  Brett Norris           M 18-24    275/369     1:14:03   10:41     2:19:57
5096  Jeff Smith             M 50-54    236/396     1:12:36   10:41     2:19:57
5097  Steve Kneipp           M 40-44    369/559     1:13:58   10:42     2:19:58
5098  Larry Norton           M 45-49    293/455     1:10:54   10:42     2:19:59
5099  Elizabeth Miller       F 30-34   435/1101     1:13:33   10:42     2:19:59
5100  Jennifer Blanchard     F 30-34   436/1101     1:12:38   10:42     2:19:59
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5101  Jinka Bloom            F 40-44    319/883     1:13:19   10:42     2:20:00
5102  Aaron Fleckenstein     M 30-34    435/618     1:10:09   10:42     2:20:00
5103  Marita Creech          F 40-44    320/883     1:12:38   10:42     2:20:00
5104  Sue Schuetter          F 45-49    186/652     1:13:41   10:42     2:20:00
5105  Brad Murphy            M 30-34    436/618     1:15:04   10:42     2:20:00
5106  Patricia Pawlikowski   F 35-39    398/942     1:13:42   10:42     2:20:00
5107  Greg Mains             M 50-54    237/396     1:12:06   10:42     2:20:01
5108  John Hamilton          M 50-54    238/396     1:12:35   10:42     2:20:01
5109  Karen Rank             F 45-49    187/652     1:11:15   10:42     2:20:01
5110  Tom Steele             M 50-54    239/396     1:11:41   10:42     2:20:01
5111  Rachel Maddox          F 18-24    470/953     1:14:43   10:42     2:20:01
5112  Amy Ingram             F 35-39    399/942     1:15:07   10:42     2:20:02
5113  Katherine Fisher       F 18-24    471/953     1:14:44   10:42     2:20:02
5114  Susan Larimer          F 35-39    400/942     1:12:40   10:42     2:20:02
5115  Jody Linz              F 30-34   437/1101     1:13:08   10:42     2:20:02
5116  Megan McConnell        F 25-29   462/1117     1:14:14   10:42     2:20:02
5117  Megan Sutherland       F 18-24    472/953     1:12:40   10:42     2:20:03
5118  Atticus Garden         M 18-24    276/369     1:12:42   10:42     2:20:03
5119  Michelle Kluesener     F 18-24    473/953     1:13:28   10:42     2:20:03
5120  Sarah Fieler           F 30-34   438/1101     1:13:42   10:42     2:20:04
5121  Courtney Tomasetti     F 25-29   463/1117     1:13:03   10:42     2:20:05
5122  Kristin Harper         F 30-34   439/1101     1:11:04   10:42     2:20:05
5123  Clare Cundall          F 30-34   440/1101     1:13:17   10:42     2:20:05
5124  Sarah Tomasetti        F 30-34   441/1101     1:13:03   10:42     2:20:06
5125  Heather Williams       F 35-39    401/942     1:13:48   10:42     2:20:06
5126  Katie Hying            F 25-29   464/1117     1:09:44   10:42     2:20:06
5127  Stephanie Haines       F 40-44    321/883     1:11:20   10:42     2:20:07
5128  Brian Kraemer          M 30-34    437/618     1:10:54   10:42     2:20:07
5129  Brad Beatty            M 50-54    240/396     1:13:42   10:42     2:20:08
5130  Amanda Treon           F 30-34   442/1101     1:10:31   10:42     2:20:09
5131  Amy Ashcraft           F 35-39    402/942     1:17:54   10:42     2:20:09
5132  Greg Schreiber         M 40-44    370/559     1:05:07   10:42     2:20:09
5133  Zachary Wells          M 25-29    380/533     1:11:24   10:42     2:20:10
5134  Katie Walters          F 30-34   443/1101     1:13:24   10:42     2:20:10
5135  Amber Turner-Moore     F 25-29   465/1117     1:14:18   10:42     2:20:10
5136  John Hayes             M 45-49    294/455     1:16:06   10:42     2:20:11
5137  Christine Flaherty     F 25-29   466/1117     1:14:08   10:43     2:20:12
5138  Michael Sanzone        M 25-29    381/533     1:11:38   10:43     2:20:13
5139  Christopher Hayes      M 45-49    295/455     1:16:07   10:43     2:20:13
5140  Erin Silva             F 30-34   444/1101     1:14:16   10:43     2:20:14
5141  James Haitz            M 18-24    277/369     1:11:39   10:43     2:20:15
5142  Pamela Schrand         F 18-24    474/953     1:08:14   10:43     2:20:15
5143  Amanda Jones           F 35-39    403/942     1:11:26   10:43     2:20:15
5144  Kimberly Trout         F 30-34   445/1101     1:08:38   10:43     2:20:16
5145  Lynne Wysong           F 50-54    107/521     1:12:12   10:43     2:20:16
5146  Nikki Bibler           F 30-34   446/1101     1:14:14   10:43     2:20:16
5147  Gary Key               M 60-64     41/122     1:11:29   10:43     2:20:16
5148  James Menkhaus         M 30-34    438/618     1:11:41   10:43     2:20:16
5149  Amy Hughes             F 45-49    188/652     1:12:52   10:43     2:20:17
5150  Elizabeth Sexton       F 14-17      37/80     1:19:27   10:43     2:20:17
5151  Diane Pieples          F 40-44    322/883     1:12:26   10:43     2:20:17
5152  Brian Foltz            M 25-29    382/533     1:13:13   10:43     2:20:18
5153  Bharat Ramesh          M 25-29    383/533     1:14:59   10:43     2:20:18
5154  Stephanie Jantzen      F 18-24    475/953     1:13:52   10:43     2:20:18
5155  Kristen Bolt           F 25-29   467/1117     1:12:17   10:43     2:20:18
5156  Larry England          M 60-64     42/122     1:12:13   10:43     2:20:18
5157  Lori Anello            F 45-49    189/652     1:14:10   10:43     2:20:19
5158  Jose Vega              M 50-54    241/396     1:04:08   10:43     2:20:19
5159  Zoe Storch             F 14-17      38/80     1:19:29   10:43     2:20:19
5160  Shannon Benedik        F 25-29   468/1117     1:14:59   10:43     2:20:19
5161  Karen Chen             F 18-24    476/953     1:14:08   10:43     2:20:19
5162  Tom Bolt               M 50-54    242/396     1:12:01   10:43     2:20:20
5163  Josh Stout             M 25-29    384/533     1:13:07   10:43     2:20:20
5164  Samantha Richards      F 30-34   447/1101     1:12:24   10:43     2:20:20
5165  Katie McGaha           F 40-44    323/883     1:13:09   10:43     2:20:20
5166  Nurys Diaz             F 45-49    190/652     1:13:20   10:43     2:20:20
5167  Kathleen Hall          F 45-49    191/652     1:13:10   10:43     2:20:20
5168  David Clark            M 40-44    371/559     1:15:55   10:43     2:20:21
5169  Dana Endress           F 30-34   448/1101     1:14:59   10:43     2:20:21
5170  Kristen Welsh          F 25-29   469/1117     1:14:06   10:43     2:20:21
5171  Joyelle Pacyga         F 35-39    404/942     1:11:58   10:43     2:20:22
5172  Yolanda Burns          F 40-44    324/883     1:13:17   10:43     2:20:22
5173  Amy Laroy              F 40-44    325/883     1:14:17   10:43     2:20:22
5174  Nicole Leisure         F 18-24    477/953     1:12:14   10:43     2:20:23
5175  Katie Lee              F 35-39    405/942     1:15:29   10:43     2:20:23
5176  Steve Maddox           M 30-34    439/618     1:09:19   10:43     2:20:23
5177  Samuel Roddick         M 30-34    440/618     1:09:19   10:43     2:20:23
5178  Lori Batman            F 50-54    108/521     1:11:22   10:43     2:20:23
5179  Tracy Bruce            F 25-29   470/1117     1:14:50   10:43     2:20:23
5180  Stacy Lin              F 18-24    478/953     1:14:08   10:43     2:20:24
5181  Laura Swanson          F 60-64     10/153     1:13:21   10:44     2:20:25
5182  Sarah Imbus            F 30-34   449/1101     1:14:27   10:44     2:20:26
5183  Colleen Grebe          F 25-29   471/1117     1:17:09   10:44     2:20:26
5184  Chris Imbus            M 45-49    296/455     1:14:27   10:44     2:20:26
5185  Lauren Schmitz         F 25-29   472/1117     1:13:30   10:44     2:20:26
5186  Amanda Bartuseck       F 30-34   450/1101     1:14:53   10:44     2:20:27
5187  Amanda Hopkins         F 25-29   473/1117     1:17:11   10:44     2:20:28
5188  Catherine Hilbert      F 25-29   474/1117     1:14:08   10:44     2:20:28
5189  Kim Stone              F 40-44    326/883     1:12:31   10:44     2:20:29
5190  Tony Alvis             M 25-29    385/533     1:11:47   10:44     2:20:29
5191  Daniel Alvis           M 25-29    386/533     1:11:47   10:44     2:20:29
5192  Stephanie Johnson      F 30-34   451/1101     1:12:42   10:44     2:20:30
5193  Tim Hartlage           M 50-54    243/396     1:12:54   10:44     2:20:31
5194  Francesca Turchiano    F 25-29   475/1117     1:16:59   10:44     2:20:31
5195  Amy Hartlage           F 50-54    109/521     1:12:54   10:44     2:20:31
5196  James Braunschneider   M 40-44    372/559     1:11:31   10:44     2:20:32
5197  Michelle Foster        F 45-49    192/652     1:14:54   10:44     2:20:33
5198  Heather Schram         F 35-39    406/942     1:12:53   10:44     2:20:33
5199  Autumn Gallahar        F 30-34   452/1101     1:12:54   10:44     2:20:33
5200  Jack Boehnlein         M 60-64     43/122     1:16:24   10:44     2:20:33
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5201  Laura Fidler           F 50-54    110/521     1:13:04   10:44     2:20:34
5202  Ann Taylor             F 45-49    193/652     1:13:04   10:44     2:20:34
5203  Laura Demark           F 25-29   476/1117     1:14:06   10:44     2:20:34
5204  Chris Hinderer         M 45-49    297/455     1:13:19   10:44     2:20:35
5205  Amanda Butt            F 25-29   477/1117     1:13:02   10:44     2:20:36
5206  Ashley Smith           F 25-29   478/1117     1:13:32   10:44     2:20:37
5207  Laura Smith            F 25-29   479/1117     1:13:22   10:45     2:20:37
5208  Fred Langdon           M 50-54    244/396     1:13:18   10:45     2:20:38
5209  Zachary Wood           M 14-17      71/89     1:09:28   10:45     2:20:39
5210  Theresa Nelson Ruck    F 35-39    407/942     1:15:00   10:45     2:20:39
5211  Lori Allred            F 45-49    194/652     1:12:49   10:45     2:20:40
5212  Scott Lyle             M 40-44    373/559     1:16:11   10:45     2:20:41
5213  John Hutzel            M 30-34    441/618     1:11:32   10:45     2:20:41
5214  Mary Greiner           F 30-34   453/1101     1:13:57   10:45     2:20:42
5215  Heather Burchett       F 35-39    408/942     1:13:05   10:45     2:20:42
5216  Donald Rush            M 45-49    298/455     1:12:18   10:45     2:20:43
5217  Tyler Opichka          F 25-29   480/1117     1:15:24   10:45     2:20:43
5218  Jennifer Jung          F 30-34   454/1101     1:18:00   10:45     2:20:43
5219  Dimity Orlet           F 40-44    327/883     1:13:47   10:45     2:20:43
5220  Patricia Deising       F 25-29   481/1117     1:11:34   10:45     2:20:43
5221  Lindsey Floccari       F 18-24    479/953     1:11:46   10:45     2:20:43
5222  James Vandersluis      M 25-29    387/533     1:14:21   10:45     2:20:43
5223  Joseph Maffey          M 30-34    442/618     1:12:52   10:45     2:20:44
5224  Rattana Panyasiri      M 35-39    405/602     1:11:17   10:45     2:20:44
5225  Carrie Sheppard        F 40-44    328/883     1:11:20   10:45     2:20:45
5226  Krista Whalen          F 25-29   482/1117     1:13:48   10:45     2:20:45
5227  Scott Perry            M 25-29    388/533     1:12:09   10:45     2:20:46
5228  Jessica Wichie         F 18-24    480/953     1:12:13   10:45     2:20:47
5229  Julia Cabral           F 35-39    409/942     1:10:26   10:45     2:20:48
5230  Kim Stoll              F 30-34   455/1101     1:11:04   10:45     2:20:48
5231  Allison Harris         F 25-29   483/1117     1:12:21   10:45     2:20:48
5232  Thomas Hellkamp        M 25-29    389/533     1:16:33   10:45     2:20:49
5233  Valerie Schuster       F 18-24    481/953     1:12:08   10:45     2:20:50
5234  Stephany McMillin      F 18-24    482/953     1:09:06   10:46     2:20:50
5235  Susan Harris           F 50-54    111/521     1:16:19   10:46     2:20:51
5236  Rachel Scism           F 40-44    329/883     1:13:46   10:46     2:20:51
5237  Kristen Freudiger      F 18-24    483/953     1:16:35   10:46     2:20:51
5238  Lindsey Cooper         F 18-24    484/953     1:11:05   10:46     2:20:51
5239  Tara Stowe             F 30-34   456/1101     1:13:47   10:46     2:20:52
5240  Jennifer Lux           F 25-29   484/1117     1:14:16   10:46     2:20:52
5241  Melissa Bigg           F 18-24    485/953     1:12:10   10:46     2:20:52
5242  Liberty Lander         F 35-39    410/942     1:12:34   10:46     2:20:53
5243  Holly Fields           F 25-29   485/1117     1:18:07   10:46     2:20:53
5244  Amber Goetz-Bouchard   F 35-39    411/942     1:09:53   10:46     2:20:54
5245  Abigail Haglage        F 18-24    486/953     1:18:08   10:46     2:20:54
5246  Peter Jurs             M 35-39    406/602     1:13:30   10:46     2:20:54
5247  Brian Schmelzle        M 25-29    390/533     1:12:44   10:46     2:20:54
5248  Kelsey Labbe           F 18-24    487/953     1:11:38   10:46     2:20:54
5249  Colin Cumbo            M 30-34    443/618     1:13:29   10:46     2:20:54
5250  Brittany Ulrich        F 18-24    488/953     1:07:53   10:46     2:20:55
5251  Beau Wyrick            M 25-29    391/533     1:11:57   10:46     2:20:56
5252  Kristine McGilvray     F 35-39    412/942     1:16:25   10:46     2:20:56
5253  Mary Hoatlin           F 40-44    330/883     1:15:24   10:46     2:20:57
5254  Jackie Fields          F 18-24    489/953     1:18:11   10:46     2:20:57
5255  Michelle Marketos      F 30-34   457/1101     1:13:57   10:46     2:20:58
5256  Dann Marketos          M 35-39    407/602     1:13:56   10:46     2:20:58
5257  Kevin Harper           M 35-39    408/602     1:15:20   10:46     2:20:58
5258  Kristine Muesenfechter F 25-29   486/1117     1:14:40   10:46     2:20:58
5259  Teresea Baumann        F 50-54    112/521     1:10:18   10:46     2:20:58
5260  William Davis          M 50-54    245/396     1:16:36   10:46     2:21:00
5261  John Butler            M 50-54    246/396     1:14:11   10:46     2:21:00
5262  Kirsty MacKellar       F 30-34   458/1101     1:15:47   10:46     2:21:00
5263  Cassandra Boland       F 18-24    490/953     1:11:03   10:46     2:21:00
5264  Jessica Seeberger      F 25-29   487/1117     1:15:58   10:46     2:21:00
5265  Eric Stryffeler        M 18-24    278/369     1:18:34   10:46     2:21:02
5266  Cindy Cranmer          F 45-49    195/652     1:10:16   10:46     2:21:02
5267  Tammy Ahlbrand         F 35-39    413/942     1:13:13   10:46     2:21:02
5268  Sarah Utts             F 18-24    491/953     1:15:54   10:46     2:21:02
5269  Jenna Fay              F 18-24    492/953     1:14:26   10:46     2:21:03
5270  Charles Schroer        M 55-59    125/239     1:12:21   10:47     2:21:03
5271  Kara Lolli             F 40-44    331/883     1:13:00   10:47     2:21:06
5272  Sally Aiken            F 40-44    332/883     1:13:00   10:47     2:21:06
5273  Shawn Sichak           M 40-44    374/559     1:08:53   10:47     2:21:06
5274  Stephanie Bosco        F 30-34   459/1101     1:13:33   10:47     2:21:07
5275  Melanie Greiner        F 35-39    414/942     1:13:47   10:47     2:21:07
5276  April Anslinger        F 35-39    415/942     1:11:05   10:47     2:21:07
5277  Timothy Umbaugh        M 35-39    409/602     1:14:48   10:47     2:21:08
5278  Kimberly Cope          F 40-44    333/883     1:14:06   10:47     2:21:08
5279  Michael Bauschelt      M 45-49    299/455     1:12:21   10:47     2:21:08
5280  Jaclyn Barnes          F 30-34   460/1101     1:14:02   10:47     2:21:09
5281  Monica Oconnell        F 45-49    196/652     1:14:11   10:47     2:21:09
5282  Ann Bowers             F 30-34   461/1101     1:13:13   10:47     2:21:10
5283  Robert Springall       M 40-44    375/559     1:11:02   10:47     2:21:10
5284  Matthew Brun           M 30-34    444/618     1:15:43   10:47     2:21:11
5285  Chris Cutlip           M 35-39    410/602     1:15:42   10:47     2:21:11
5286  Kelly Price            F 18-24    493/953     1:11:29   10:47     2:21:11
5287  Rich Pontius           M 50-54    247/396     1:14:16   10:47     2:21:12
5288  Emily Noehring         F 25-29   488/1117     1:13:31   10:47     2:21:12
5289  Laura Lee Evans        F 50-54    113/521     1:12:24   10:47     2:21:13
5290  Bryan Brown            M 55-59    126/239     1:16:04   10:47     2:21:14
5291  Rae Debord             F 50-54    114/521     1:13:50   10:47     2:21:15
5292  Heidi Nedderman        F 25-29   489/1117     1:11:41   10:47     2:21:16
5293  Mary Herbert           F 25-29   490/1117     1:13:33   10:48     2:21:17
5294  Darrel Hale            M 25-29    392/533     1:13:33   10:48     2:21:17
5295  Katie Culic            F 30-34   462/1101     1:09:57   10:48     2:21:17
5296  Krista Williams        F 18-24    494/953     1:11:23   10:48     2:21:18
5297  Margaret Quinn         F 55-59     27/306     1:18:17   10:48     2:21:18
5298  Kristie Flannery       F 35-39    416/942     1:15:43   10:48     2:21:18
5299  Julia Lawrence         F 45-49    197/652     1:12:32   10:48     2:21:19
5300  Roger Chang            M 35-39    411/602     1:16:07   10:48     2:21:19
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5301  Victoria Taylor        F 18-24    495/953     1:11:46   10:48     2:21:19
5302  Nancy Harville         F 30-34   463/1101     1:17:27   10:48     2:21:22
5303  Lisa Lanterman         F 40-44    334/883     1:15:04   10:48     2:21:22
5304  Nicole Doherty         F 35-39    417/942     1:15:06   10:48     2:21:22
5305  Stephanie Burkhart     F 30-34   464/1101     1:16:25   10:48     2:21:22
5306  Erin Griffith          F 30-34   465/1101     1:11:20   10:48     2:21:22
5307  Patrish Dougherty      F 25-29   491/1117     1:13:42   10:48     2:21:23
5308  Cheryl Waters          F 45-49    198/652     1:16:19   10:48     2:21:23
5309  David Deloso           M 45-49    300/455     1:16:32   10:48     2:21:23
5310  Michael Anne Butts     F 45-49    199/652     1:16:18   10:48     2:21:23
5311  Amanda Ferrell         F 25-29   492/1117     1:11:16   10:48     2:21:23
5312  Alice Chapman          F 45-49    200/652     1:14:08   10:48     2:21:24
5313  Nicole Perna           F 18-24    496/953     1:14:59   10:48     2:21:24
5314  David Bethel           M 18-24    279/369     1:15:06   10:48     2:21:25
5315  Andrew K. Morison      M 30-34    445/618     1:10:08   10:48     2:21:25
5316  Charles Babb           M 40-44    376/559     1:11:26   10:48     2:21:25
5317  David Richards         M 35-39    412/602     1:09:41   10:48     2:21:26
5318  Sarah Skonezny         F 25-29   493/1117     1:13:20   10:48     2:21:27
5319  Linda Mildon           F 60-64     11/153     1:12:18   10:48     2:21:27
5320  Stephanie Akau         F 25-29   494/1117     1:14:25   10:48     2:21:27
5321  Stephen Bartlett       M 25-29    393/533     1:15:02   10:48     2:21:27
5322  Janet Krefting         F 50-54    115/521     1:13:40   10:48     2:21:29
5323  Katherine Krefting     F 18-24    497/953     1:13:39   10:48     2:21:29
5324  Loree Celebrezze       F 55-59     28/306     1:14:31   10:49     2:21:30
5325  Carrie Rathod          F 35-39    418/942     1:14:21   10:49     2:21:31
5326  Mindy Flaugher         F 40-44    335/883     1:15:50   10:49     2:21:31
5327  Jill McFarland         F 30-34   466/1101     1:10:15   10:49     2:21:31
5328  Quyen Wolfe            F 30-34   467/1101     1:13:13   10:49     2:21:31
5329  Jean Kipte             F 45-49    201/652     1:14:56   10:49     2:21:31
5330  Mark Mascolino         M 35-39    413/602     1:08:57   10:49     2:21:31
5331  Brent Diller           M 18-24    280/369     1:15:06   10:49     2:21:31
5332  Steve Hellmich         M 45-49    301/455     1:13:57   10:49     2:21:32
5333  Erin Hellmich          F 45-49    202/652     1:13:58   10:49     2:21:33
5334  Robin Gilbert          F 50-54    116/521     1:13:06   10:49     2:21:34
5335  Nicole Edwards         F 25-29   495/1117     1:13:46   10:49     2:21:34
5336  Ashley Kuntz           F 25-29   496/1117     1:13:46   10:49     2:21:34
5337  Sanyog Rathod          M 40-44    377/559     1:14:24   10:49     2:21:35
5338  Cindy Hryszko          F 25-29   497/1117     1:13:40   10:49     2:21:35
5339  Kevin Hanrahan         M 30-34    446/618     1:13:48   10:49     2:21:35
5340  Ajay Reddivari         M 50-54    248/396     1:17:03   10:49     2:21:35
5341  Molly Thomas           F 30-34   468/1101     1:13:31   10:49     2:21:37
5342  Jason Still            M 35-39    414/602     1:14:47   10:49     2:21:37
5343  Jill Hagan             F 30-34   469/1101     1:16:50   10:49     2:21:37
5344  Donna Crawford         F 45-49    203/652               10:49     2:21:38
5345  Nancy Teismann         F 50-54    117/521               10:49     2:21:38
5346  Melia Knauer           F 35-39    419/942     1:15:43   10:49     2:21:38
5347  Rich Holston           M 55-59    127/239     1:14:47   10:49     2:21:38
5348  Thomas Snuffin         M 30-34    447/618     1:11:19   10:49     2:21:39
5349  Amy Lantz              F 30-34   470/1101     1:15:05   10:49     2:21:39
5350  Johna Bredemeier       F 45-49    204/652     1:13:12   10:49     2:21:39
5351  Don Guthrie Jr         M 45-49    302/455     1:12:17   10:49     2:21:40
5352  Shannon Gemeinhardt    F 30-34   471/1101     1:15:06   10:49     2:21:40
5353  Jill Morris            F 30-34   472/1101     1:10:33   10:49     2:21:40
5354  Allison Habermann      F 25-29   498/1117     1:17:27   10:49     2:21:41
5355  Amy Boehm              F 18-24    498/953     1:14:37   10:50     2:21:43
5356  Christina Phillips     F 30-34   473/1101     1:15:30   10:50     2:21:43
5357  Jeanne Lenhof          F 45-49    205/652     1:13:10   10:50     2:21:44
5358  Amy Devey              F 35-39    420/942     1:14:50   10:50     2:21:44
5359  Jacob Mueller          M 25-29    394/533     1:16:32   10:50     2:21:44
5360  Marc Ravenscraft       M 35-39    415/602     1:10:13   10:50     2:21:44
5361  Jack Bonini            M 55-59    128/239     1:13:39   10:50     2:21:45
5362  Adela Orovay           F 30-34   474/1101     1:16:32   10:50     2:21:45
5363  Theresa Young          F 40-44    336/883     1:16:08   10:50     2:21:46
5364  Roger Manion           M 50-54    249/396     1:17:07   10:50     2:21:46
5365  Ryan Jost              M 30-34    448/618     1:11:25   10:50     2:21:46
5366  Anne Simonton          F 25-29   499/1117     1:16:33   10:50     2:21:46
5367  Katie Woeste           F 25-29   500/1117     1:12:14   10:50     2:21:47
5368  Andrea Halloran        F 30-34   475/1101     1:14:19   10:50     2:21:47
5369  Trey Devey             M 40-44    378/559     1:14:53   10:50     2:21:47
5370  Heather Hubbard        F 30-34   476/1101     1:16:34   10:50     2:21:47
5371  Lori Procaccino        F 40-44    337/883     1:14:05   10:50     2:21:47
5372  Tracy Mahaney          F 35-39    421/942     1:14:05   10:50     2:21:47
5373  Marcia Troknya         F 35-39    422/942     1:13:06   10:50     2:21:48
5374  Colleen Diemer         F 18-24    499/953     1:11:47   10:50     2:21:48
5375  Alfred Reedy           M 50-54    250/396     1:10:18   10:50     2:21:48
5376  Katie Lanham           F 30-34   477/1101     1:14:57   10:50     2:21:49
5377  April Troxel           F 25-29   501/1117     1:14:20   10:50     2:21:49
5378  Rose Kelhoffer         F 40-44    338/883     1:15:40   10:50     2:21:49
5379  Andrea Beeson          F 30-34   478/1101     1:14:57   10:50     2:21:49
5380  Jim Fridenmaker        M 45-49    303/455     1:13:33   10:50     2:21:49
5381  Taylor Telford         F 14-17      39/80     1:13:44   10:50     2:21:50
5382  Robert Bowers          M 45-49    304/455     1:13:17   10:50     2:21:50
5383  Heather Mast           F 35-39    423/942     1:10:41   10:50     2:21:51
5384  Christine Van Well     F 30-34   479/1101     1:14:12   10:50     2:21:51
5385  Ellie Diemer           F 18-24    500/953     1:11:50   10:50     2:21:51
5386  Wendy Taylor           F 45-49    206/652     1:14:08   10:50     2:21:52
5387  Jamie Gentile          F 25-29   502/1117     1:13:43   10:50     2:21:52
5388  Christy Meyer          F 40-44    339/883     1:10:44   10:50     2:21:53
5389  Melissa Dura           F 25-29   503/1117     1:17:31   10:50     2:21:53
5390  Josh Werthaiser        M 35-39    416/602     1:05:13   10:50     2:21:54
5391  Zach Winning           M 25-29    395/533     1:14:38   10:50     2:21:54
5392  Dawn Colquhoun         F 45-49    207/652     1:15:41   10:50     2:21:54
5393  Derrick Williams       M 30-34    449/618     1:06:38   10:50     2:21:54
5394  Marta Getz             F 25-29   504/1117     1:14:40   10:50     2:21:55
5395  Subroto Basu           M 55-59    129/239     1:14:07   10:50     2:21:55
5396  Nathan Mabry           M 35-39    417/602     1:12:51   10:50     2:21:55
5397  Steven Murphy          M 18-24    281/369     1:10:11   10:51     2:21:56
5398  Erin Williams          F 30-34   480/1101     1:13:28   10:51     2:21:57
5399  Dennis Schierloh       M 50-54    251/396     1:14:25   10:51     2:21:57
5400  Jessica McLennan       F 35-39    424/942     1:13:29   10:51     2:21:57
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5401  Tracy Britt            F 18-24    501/953     1:11:25   10:51     2:21:57
5402  Beth Hertzman          F 35-39    425/942     1:15:55   10:51     2:21:58
5403  Stacy Roehrs           F 35-39    426/942     1:12:45   10:51     2:21:58
5404  Jamie Hensley          F 30-34   481/1101     1:13:58   10:51     2:21:58
5405  Paula Radabaugh        F 45-49    208/652     1:13:58   10:51     2:21:59
5406  Dennis Graham          M 45-49    305/455     1:13:01   10:51     2:21:59
5407  Carrie Johnson         F 30-34   482/1101     1:21:10   10:51     2:22:00
5408  Karen Burton           F 50-54    118/521     1:15:37   10:51     2:22:00
5409  Kevin Fischer          M 35-39    418/602     1:15:36   10:51     2:22:00
5410  Stacey Devendorf       F 25-29   505/1117     1:16:02   10:51     2:22:00
5411  Nobuaki Oyama          M 45-49    306/455     1:14:02   10:51     2:22:00
5412  Louisa Jaggar          F 50-54    119/521     1:16:15   10:51     2:22:01
5413  Steven Van Eman        M 60-64     44/122     1:13:58   10:51     2:22:01
5414  Jessica Powell         F 30-34   483/1101     1:10:48   10:51     2:22:02
5415  Karla Ruth             F 30-34   484/1101     1:10:48   10:51     2:22:02
5416  Lisa Jutte             F 35-39    427/942     1:10:48   10:51     2:22:02
5417  Tara Elder             F 30-34   485/1101     1:10:57   10:51     2:22:02
5418  Colin McCarthy         M 25-29    396/533     1:07:19   10:51     2:22:03
5419  Valerie Mollet         F 30-34   486/1101     1:16:33   10:51     2:22:03
5420  Terry McLaughlin       M 60-64     45/122     1:15:27   10:51     2:22:03
5421  Michelle Stanton       F 25-29   506/1117     1:09:43   10:51     2:22:04
5422  Carrie Rider           F 35-39    428/942     1:11:39   10:51     2:22:04
5423  Kelly Amon             F 40-44    340/883     1:13:50   10:51     2:22:05
5424  Christy Miller         F 25-29   507/1117     1:09:35   10:51     2:22:05
5425  Kathy Fenix            F 50-54    120/521     1:13:36   10:51     2:22:06
5426  Beth Salmons           F 40-44    341/883     1:13:50   10:51     2:22:06
5427  Elise Krieger          F 25-29   508/1117     1:13:24   10:51     2:22:06
5428  Kristi Brendlinger     F 18-24    502/953     1:12:51   10:51     2:22:06
5429  Jane Beckman           F 50-54    121/521     1:17:03   10:51     2:22:07
5430  Daniel Hiser           M 30-34    450/618     1:24:39   10:51     2:22:07
5431  Mohan Sukhai           M 45-49    307/455     1:09:06   10:51     2:22:07
5432  Hannah Patton          F 18-24    503/953     1:09:22   10:52     2:22:09
5433  Andy Jungkunz          M 35-39    419/602     1:13:45   10:52     2:22:10
5434  Lisa Underwood         F 45-49    209/652     1:14:45   10:52     2:22:11
5435  Nathan Thieme          M 40-44    379/559     1:13:09   10:52     2:22:12
5436  Shellie Jungkunz       F 25-29   509/1117     1:13:49   10:52     2:22:14
5437  Katie Osborne          F 30-34   487/1101     1:14:10   10:52     2:22:15
5438  Erin Cappy             F 25-29   510/1117     1:16:20   10:52     2:22:15
5439  Colton Smith           M 14-17      72/89     1:13:32   10:52     2:22:16
5440  Robert Oestreicher     M 25-29    397/533     1:07:03   10:52     2:22:16
5441  Erin Wolfe             F 18-24    504/953     1:09:29   10:52     2:22:16
5442  Josh Owens             M 30-34    451/618     1:10:06   10:52     2:22:16
5443  Joel Fritz             M 14-17      73/89     1:13:33   10:52     2:22:17
5444  John Roberts           M 50-54    252/396     1:12:40   10:52     2:22:17
5445  Angie Starner          F 25-29   511/1117     1:12:05   10:52     2:22:17
5446  Marie Barth            F 25-29   512/1117     1:11:46   10:52     2:22:17
5447  Stephen Long           M 40-44    380/559     1:17:25   10:52     2:22:18
5448  Brendan O'Neill        M 70-74       5/17     1:11:15   10:52     2:22:18
5449  Jason Debruer          M 35-39    420/602     1:13:16   10:52     2:22:18
5450  Alicia Juleus          F 30-34   488/1101     1:13:44   10:52     2:22:18
5451  Allison Coleman        F 18-24    505/953     1:14:20   10:52     2:22:18
5452  Taylor Knoefel         F 18-24    506/953     1:14:44   10:52     2:22:19
5453  Erin Shropshire        F 18-24    507/953     1:17:50   10:52     2:22:19
5454  Sara Wallace           F 25-29   513/1117     1:17:50   10:52     2:22:19
5455  Anne Maness            F 40-44    342/883     1:15:41   10:52     2:22:20
5456  William Johnson        M 30-34    452/618     1:16:52   10:52     2:22:20
5457  Ayako Sellers          F 40-44    343/883     1:16:05   10:52     2:22:20
5458  Rob Schramm            M 65-69      11/58     1:15:41   10:52     2:22:20
5459  Kathleen Saur          F 30-34   489/1101     1:13:04   10:52     2:22:20
5460  Katy Dooley            F 25-29   514/1117     1:15:30   10:52     2:22:21
5461  Lori Casey             F 25-29   515/1117     1:15:30   10:52     2:22:21
5462  Jamie Lacoe            F 35-39    429/942     1:15:30   10:52     2:22:21
5463  Debby Cowles           F 50-54    122/521     1:16:45   10:52     2:22:21
5464  Thomas Kathman         M 30-34    453/618     1:16:44   10:52     2:22:21
5465  Tony Giambra           M 45-49    308/455     1:14:11   10:52     2:22:21
5466  Brian Gray             M 35-39    421/602     1:13:15   10:52     2:22:22
5467  Connie Brandenburg     F 45-49    210/652     1:14:35   10:52     2:22:22
5468  James Lupica           M 45-49    309/455     1:14:12   10:53     2:22:22
5469  Alice Prince           F 25-29   516/1117     1:12:36   10:53     2:22:23
5470  Pam Rezai              F 40-44    344/883     1:11:55   10:53     2:22:23
5471  Sarah Baden            F 35-39    430/942     1:14:47   10:53     2:22:23
5472  Jeff Cobb              M 18-24    282/369     1:15:29   10:53     2:22:23
5473  Samantha Brobst        F 18-24    508/953     1:13:53   10:53     2:22:23
5474  Leesa Abell            F 25-29   517/1117     1:12:35   10:53     2:22:23
5475  Katie Brown            F 55-59     29/306     1:15:29   10:53     2:22:23
5476  Kevin Doyle            M 35-39    422/602     1:15:57   10:53     2:22:25
5477  Tony Iskandar          M 35-39    423/602     1:15:44   10:53     2:22:25
5478  Rebecca Nelson         F 35-39    431/942     1:13:37   10:53     2:22:26
5479  Paige Scott            F 18-24    509/953     1:16:03   10:53     2:22:26
5480  Mary Scott             F 50-54    123/521     1:13:43   10:53     2:22:27
5481  John Pfeiffer          M 40-44    381/559     1:14:25   10:53     2:22:27
5482  Amanda Terry           F 45-49    211/652     1:13:38   10:53     2:22:27
5483  Kristy Iskandar        F 35-39    432/942     1:15:47   10:53     2:22:27
5484  Mallory Govert         F 18-24    510/953     1:10:27   10:53     2:22:28
5485  Allison Green          F 30-34   490/1101     1:15:50   10:53     2:22:28
5486  Elizabeth Baumgartner  F 30-34   491/1101     1:12:38   10:53     2:22:28
5487  Marianne Etoll         F 30-34   492/1101     1:08:12   10:53     2:22:28
5488  Patrick Navin          M 45-49    310/455     1:11:17   10:53     2:22:30
5489  Nora Navin             F 40-44    345/883     1:08:40   10:53     2:22:30
5490  Teresa Hicks           F 50-54    124/521     1:14:52   10:53     2:22:30
5491  Joseph Perkins         M 35-39    424/602     1:14:32   10:53     2:22:30
5492  Aaron Shelton          M 18-24    283/369     1:07:43   10:53     2:22:30
5493  Jana Hovland           F 30-34   493/1101     1:12:59   10:53     2:22:31
5494  Suzanne Hanselman      F 45-49    212/652     1:15:38   10:53     2:22:31
5495  Michael Gundrum        M 25-29    398/533     1:10:55   10:53     2:22:32
5496  Amy Mitchell           F 35-39    433/942     1:16:33   10:53     2:22:33
5497  Judith Croghan         F 45-49    213/652     1:12:22   10:53     2:22:33
5498  Charles Poi            M 35-39    425/602     1:14:49   10:53     2:22:33
5499  Sarah Sisler           F 18-24    511/953     1:13:00   10:53     2:22:33
5500  James Moening          M 35-39    426/602     1:14:41   10:53     2:22:34
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5501  Morgan Fritz           F 14-17      40/80     1:13:32   10:53     2:22:35
5502  Amy Mosier             F 25-29   518/1117     1:12:07   10:53     2:22:35
5503  Nicole Ottavi          F 25-29   519/1117     1:10:50   10:53     2:22:35
5504  Tony Fritz             M 45-49    311/455     1:13:33   10:53     2:22:35
5505  Richard Cucunato       M 55-59    130/239     1:14:09   10:54     2:22:35
5506  Rhonda Dennison        F 45-49    214/652     1:14:09   10:54     2:22:36
5507  Lisa Searles           F 55-59     30/306     1:13:41   10:54     2:22:36
5508  Chris Owsiany          M 30-34    454/618     1:14:58   10:54     2:22:36
5509  Kelly Nader            F 40-44    346/883     1:16:34   10:54     2:22:37
5510  Rebecca Manifold       F 25-29   520/1117     1:13:34   10:54     2:22:37
5511  Denton Gingrich        M 35-39    427/602     1:16:35   10:54     2:22:38
5512  Doc Hamilton           M 40-44    382/559     1:12:20   10:54     2:22:38
5513  Mikala Corden          F 30-34   494/1101     1:18:17   10:54     2:22:38
5514  Allison Czirr          F 35-39    434/942     1:15:19   10:54     2:22:38
5515  Jay Shriley            M 45-49    312/455     1:15:04   10:54     2:22:38
5516  Kathryn Mathers        F 18-24    512/953     1:11:41   10:54     2:22:41
5517  Christine Cheung       F 40-44    347/883     1:15:31   10:54     2:22:41
5518  Layne McLaughlin       F 30-34   495/1101     1:11:20   10:54     2:22:41
5519  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       13/24     1:22:34   10:54     2:22:41
5520  Erin Grady             F 25-29   521/1117     1:12:18   10:54     2:22:41
5521  Eric Malo              M 18-24    284/369     1:11:44   10:54     2:22:42
5522  Alicia Krall           F 35-39    435/942     1:15:26   10:54     2:22:42
5523  Sarah Bode             F 25-29   522/1117     1:16:18   10:54     2:22:42
5524  Susan Koenemann        F 50-54    125/521     1:12:04   10:54     2:22:43
5525  Kimber Quattlebaum     F 40-44    348/883     1:11:16   10:54     2:22:43
5526  Christine Bader        F 25-29   523/1117     1:12:07   10:54     2:22:44
5527  Jennifer Williams      F 30-34   496/1101     1:12:51   10:54     2:22:44
5528  Fantu Hallu            F 55-59     31/306     1:14:17   10:54     2:22:44
5529  Kikuko Gill            F 45-49    215/652     1:13:22   10:54     2:22:44
5530  Stephanie Broughton    F 40-44    349/883     1:14:50   10:54     2:22:44
5531  Andrew Hogan           M 30-34    455/618     1:19:00   10:54     2:22:44
5532  Morgan Green           F 18-24    513/953     1:11:45   10:54     2:22:44
5533  Caryn Hogan            F 25-29   524/1117     1:19:00   10:54     2:22:45
5534  Michael Bachelor       M 35-39    428/602     1:14:17   10:54     2:22:45
5535  Joseph Ring            M 25-29    399/533     1:10:17   10:54     2:22:45
5536  Susan Petroff          F 35-39    436/942     1:13:17   10:54     2:22:45
5537  Allison Molley         F 30-34   497/1101     1:12:16   10:54     2:22:46
5538  Zachary Packard        M 30-34    456/618     1:16:01   10:54     2:22:46
5539  Maya Marshall          F 30-34   498/1101     1:13:47   10:54     2:22:47
5540  Steve Zanola           M 45-49    313/455     1:13:00   10:54     2:22:47
5541  Cullen Slapak          M 35-39    429/602     1:15:05   10:54     2:22:47
5542  Jennifer Scroggins     F 35-39    437/942     1:13:59   10:55     2:22:48
5543  Shelley Slapak         F 30-34   499/1101     1:15:06   10:55     2:22:48
5544  Carolyn Crowdus        F 25-29   525/1117     1:13:24   10:55     2:22:49
5545  Erin Schinasi          F 25-29   526/1117     1:14:08   10:55     2:22:49
5546  Laura Carnaghi         F 30-34   500/1101     1:18:08   10:55     2:22:49
5547  Alanis Daugherty       F 01-13        4/7     1:10:33   10:55     2:22:49
5548  Carrie Tincher         F 30-34   501/1101     1:12:52   10:55     2:22:49
5549  Kelli Oda              F 18-24    514/953     1:13:56   10:55     2:22:49
5550  Carol Inskeep          F 55-59     32/306     1:14:53   10:55     2:22:50
5551  Steve Schinasi         M 55-59    131/239     1:14:10   10:55     2:22:51
5552  Gustavo Gisbert        M 30-34    457/618     1:07:34   10:55     2:22:51
5553  Olivia Saulnier        F 18-24    515/953     1:10:52   10:55     2:22:53
5554  Donna Reid             F 45-49    216/652     1:10:04   10:55     2:22:53
5555  Deni Arce Pallete      M 40-44    383/559     1:10:54   10:55     2:22:54
5556  Maura Ciotola          F 18-24    516/953     1:11:49   10:55     2:22:54
5557  Richard Brown          M 40-44    384/559     1:12:46   10:55     2:22:55
5558  Kristi Nadler          F 35-39    438/942     1:16:07   10:55     2:22:55
5559  Stephen Hahn           M 40-44    385/559     1:13:10   10:55     2:22:56
5560  Theresa Sunderman      F 35-39    439/942     1:17:14   10:55     2:22:57
5561  Arianna King           F 14-17      41/80     1:14:30   10:55     2:22:58
5562  Carrie Vaughan         F 30-34   502/1101     1:14:29   10:55     2:22:58
5563  Leslie Schuler         F 25-29   527/1117     1:14:22   10:55     2:22:59
5564  Chris Michel           M 25-29    400/533     1:14:23   10:55     2:22:59
5565  Janie McCormick        F 50-54    126/521     1:18:59   10:55     2:22:59
5566  Stephen McCormick      M 18-24    285/369     1:18:59   10:55     2:23:00
5567  Shelby Pauly           F 18-24    517/953     1:13:20   10:55     2:23:00
5568  Paul Cox               M 60-64     46/122     1:13:56   10:55     2:23:00
5569  Sarah Heinselman       F 25-29   528/1117     1:13:49   10:55     2:23:00
5570  Anya Glusman           F 30-34   503/1101     1:14:04   10:55     2:23:00
5571  Anna Sparks            F 18-24    518/953     1:12:14   10:56     2:23:02
5572  Stacy Kloth            F 40-44    350/883     1:13:23   10:56     2:23:02
5573  Dee Roberts            F 50-54    127/521     1:15:59   10:56     2:23:02
5574  Jennah Husted          F 25-29   529/1117     1:12:45   10:56     2:23:02
5575  Nic Keuler             M 25-29    401/533     1:10:43   10:56     2:23:03
5576  Kelsy Svenkerud        F 18-24    519/953     1:10:43   10:56     2:23:03
5577  Angela Fuhrman         F 30-34   504/1101     1:18:10   10:56     2:23:03
5578  Amy Baker              F 25-29   530/1117     1:11:27   10:56     2:23:04
5579  Joy Dunkin             F 50-54    128/521     1:15:23   10:56     2:23:04
5580  Rafael Torres          M 45-49    314/455     1:09:56   10:56     2:23:04
5581  Michael McMillin Jr.   M 25-29    402/533     1:08:16   10:56     2:23:05
5582  Leah Langdon           F 30-34   505/1101     1:14:58   10:56     2:23:05
5583  Susan McIlvain         F 45-49    217/652     1:21:10   10:56     2:23:06
5584  Shelly Frick           F 25-29   531/1117     1:11:52   10:56     2:23:06
5585  Nancy Staley           F 45-49    218/652     1:14:07   10:56     2:23:07
5586  Buffy Turner           F 40-44    351/883     1:14:38   10:56     2:23:08
5587  Michael Engler         M 35-39    430/602     1:09:53   10:56     2:23:08
5588  Jay Barton             M 50-54    253/396     1:11:18   10:56     2:23:08
5589  Dacia McCoy            F 25-29   532/1117     1:14:28   10:56     2:23:09
5590  David Thompson         M 55-59    132/239     1:14:06   10:56     2:23:09
5591  Heather Willis         F 35-39    440/942     1:14:36   10:56     2:23:10
5592  Nick Fry               M 25-29    403/533     1:16:10   10:56     2:23:10
5593  Shawna Ryan            F 40-44    352/883     1:17:30   10:56     2:23:11
5594  Dana Cochran           F 50-54    129/521     1:17:45   10:56     2:23:11
5595  Chris Vuturo           M 40-44    386/559     1:15:36   10:56     2:23:11
5596  Dawn Scripps           F 30-34   506/1101     1:15:21   10:56     2:23:13
5597  Lora Davis             F 40-44    353/883     1:14:48   10:56     2:23:13
5598  Keli West              F 40-44    354/883     1:14:48   10:56     2:23:13
5599  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       14/24     1:07:01   10:56     2:23:14
5600  Richard Faulkner       M 65-69      12/58     1:15:40   10:57     2:23:14
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5601  Ashleigh Sieko         F 18-24    520/953     1:11:57   10:57     2:23:15
5602  Troy Schneider         M 30-34    458/618     1:12:54   10:57     2:23:15
5603  Kim Bui                F 40-44    355/883     1:16:40   10:57     2:23:15
5604  Aaron Downs            M 25-29    404/533     1:20:17   10:57     2:23:18
5605  Michelle Meiser        F 25-29   533/1117     1:12:08   10:57     2:23:19
5606  Krisitne Hall          F 40-44    356/883     1:14:22   10:57     2:23:20
5607  Lotte Robertson        F 35-39    441/942     1:16:01   10:57     2:23:21
5608  Kevin Havlin           M 25-29    405/533     1:14:03   10:57     2:23:21
5609  Ryan Ostrander         M 30-34    459/618     1:21:48   10:57     2:23:22
5610  Bradley Mullins        M 14-17      74/89     1:13:16   10:57     2:23:22
5611  Leanne Schumacher      F 45-49    219/652     1:14:43   10:57     2:23:23
5612  Amanda French          F 25-29   534/1117     1:13:02   10:57     2:23:23
5613  Melissa Barton         F 45-49    220/652     1:14:26   10:57     2:23:23
5614  Julie Mullins          F 40-44    357/883     1:13:17   10:57     2:23:24
5615  Jean Blankenship       F 40-44    358/883     1:13:16   10:57     2:23:24
5616  Rebecca Glawatz        F 18-24    521/953     1:14:56   10:57     2:23:26
5617  James Manning          M 30-34    460/618     1:15:59   10:57     2:23:27
5618  Stefanie Riddle        F 25-29   535/1117     1:16:15   10:58     2:23:28
5619  Loretta Gordon         F 55-59     33/306     1:14:21   10:58     2:23:29
5620  Melissa Fleck          F 40-44    359/883     1:16:18   10:58     2:23:30
5621  Annette Malott         F 35-39    442/942     1:15:55   10:58     2:23:31
5622  Cathy Gratkowski-Wenot F 45-49    221/652     1:15:12   10:58     2:23:33
5623  Tracie Martella        F 40-44    360/883     1:17:11   10:58     2:23:34
5624  Jeff Chapman           M 50-54    254/396     1:14:56   10:58     2:23:35
5625  Alen Watt              M 45-49    315/455     1:14:50   10:58     2:23:35
5626  Jessica Brogan         F 18-24    522/953     1:10:54   10:58     2:23:36
5627  Raymond Methvin        M 60-64     47/122     1:14:58   10:58     2:23:37
5628  Amy Miles              F 35-39    443/942     1:14:59   10:58     2:23:38
5629  Chris Rader            M 25-29    406/533     1:12:49   10:58     2:23:39
5630  Kristin Schrader       F 25-29   536/1117     1:15:20   10:59     2:23:41
5631  Kenneth Hooper         M 30-34    461/618     1:13:47   10:59     2:23:41
5632  William Kroncke        M 60-64     48/122     1:15:20   10:59     2:23:41
5633  Andrea Rigsby          F 25-29   537/1117     1:15:50   10:59     2:23:41
5634  Karen Barth            F 50-54    130/521     1:12:27   10:59     2:23:42
5635  Shannon Zoz            F 30-34   507/1101     1:11:20   10:59     2:23:44
5636  Micah Windsor          F 30-34   508/1101     1:11:21   10:59     2:23:44
5637  Teri Lynch-Polos       F 50-54    131/521     1:14:09   10:59     2:23:44
5638  Lonnie Holmquist       F 45-49    222/652     1:14:51   10:59     2:23:45
5639  Dara Fairman           F 40-44    361/883     1:13:15   10:59     2:23:45
5640  Curt Simpson           M 40-44    387/559     1:11:45   10:59     2:23:45
5641  Daniel Ridges          M 40-44    388/559     1:15:39   10:59     2:23:45
5642  Natalie Larsen         F 30-34   509/1101     1:11:42   10:59     2:23:45
5643  Mary Fox               F 25-29   538/1117     1:18:46   10:59     2:23:46
5644  Julie Sprowls          F 25-29   539/1117     1:17:37   10:59     2:23:46
5645  Karen Ridges           F 35-39    444/942     1:15:41   10:59     2:23:46
5646  Kevin Hochman          M 35-39    431/602     1:12:32   10:59     2:23:46
5647  Tosha Rupard           F 35-39    445/942     1:11:06   10:59     2:23:47
5648  Chester Harris         M 60-64     49/122     1:15:46   10:59     2:23:47
5649  Kristena Lea           F 30-34   510/1101     1:13:20   10:59     2:23:48
5650  Danielle Martz         F 18-24    523/953     1:06:31   10:59     2:23:48
5651  Kathryn Zajac          F 25-29   540/1117     1:14:18   10:59     2:23:48
5652  Gerald Lea             M 60-64     50/122     1:13:20   10:59     2:23:48
5653  Beth Stallo            F 25-29   541/1117     1:15:45   10:59     2:23:49
5654  Amy Roth               F 35-39    446/942     1:15:44   10:59     2:23:49
5655  Jessica Sinclair       F 25-29   542/1117     1:17:37   10:59     2:23:50
5656  Cheryl Carlin          F 25-29   543/1117     1:13:59   10:59     2:23:51
5657  Bill Hurst             M 50-54    255/396     1:14:15   10:59     2:23:53
5658  Sandra Marlow          F 30-34   511/1101     1:16:07   10:59     2:23:53
5659  Anne Bookmyer          F 25-29   544/1117     1:17:27   11:00     2:23:55
5660  Jessica MacLean        F 18-24    524/953     1:11:26   11:00     2:23:55
5661  Kenneth Krumm          M 30-34    462/618     1:11:22   11:00     2:23:56
5662  Carrie Riggs           F 30-34   512/1101     1:13:55   11:00     2:23:56
5663  Bart Labeda            M 30-34    463/618     1:13:25   11:00     2:23:57
5664  Kristin Sams           F 35-39    447/942     1:18:11   11:00     2:23:57
5665  Robert Fudge           M 45-49    316/455     1:07:43   11:00     2:23:57
5666  Katie Devault          F 18-24    525/953     1:13:56   11:00     2:23:58
5667  Eric Lindholm          M 35-39    432/602     1:14:13   11:00     2:23:59
5668  Allison Nitschke       F 35-39    448/942     1:12:14   11:00     2:23:59
5669  Steve Tullis           M 45-49    317/455     1:14:56   11:00     2:23:59
5670  Laura Voet             F 18-24    526/953     1:14:21   11:00     2:23:59
5671  Kate Catalanotto       F 35-39    449/942     1:18:12   11:00     2:23:59
5672  David Stickel          M 55-59    133/239     1:17:02   11:00     2:24:00
5673  Jennifer Gubser        F 25-29   545/1117     1:14:22   11:00     2:24:00
5674  Melissa Holt           F 25-29   546/1117     1:13:13   11:00     2:24:01
5675  Heidi Birnbaum         F 35-39    450/942     1:11:41   11:00     2:24:02
5676  Keith Ryan             M 40-44    389/559     1:13:44   11:00     2:24:02
5677  Kalaisekvi Kumarasamy  F 30-34   513/1101     1:16:08   11:00     2:24:02
5678  Wayne Bauman           M 65-69      13/58     1:14:56   11:00     2:24:02
5679  Anna Reyland           F 25-29   547/1117     1:13:23   11:00     2:24:03
5680  Alicia Dodson          F 18-24    527/953     1:14:45   11:00     2:24:03
5681  Taylor Andrews         M 18-24    286/369     1:14:44   11:00     2:24:04
5682  Amy Brausch            F 40-44    362/883     1:12:48   11:00     2:24:04
5683  Nicole Kaufman         F 25-29   548/1117     1:15:53   11:00     2:24:05
5684  Michael Bruton         M 25-29    407/533     1:13:50   11:00     2:24:05
5685  Bonnie Dickman         F 30-34   514/1101     1:16:01   11:01     2:24:07
5686  Matthew Jesch          M 35-39    433/602     1:14:08   11:01     2:24:07
5687  Terrah Kocher          F 30-34   515/1101     1:16:04   11:01     2:24:07
5688  Jerry Law              M 65-69      14/58     1:15:03   11:01     2:24:07
5689  Estefana Jesch         F 35-39    451/942     1:14:08   11:01     2:24:07
5690  Shayla Withers         F 30-34   516/1101     1:17:01   11:01     2:24:07
5691  Rosalee Unwin          F 30-34   517/1101     1:16:19   11:01     2:24:08
5692  Joseph Voss            M 35-39    434/602     1:10:12   11:01     2:24:08
5693  Gretchen Simindinger   F 25-29   549/1117     1:10:59   11:01     2:24:08
5694  Kimberly McCoy         F 50-54    132/521     1:15:29   11:01     2:24:08
5695  Julie Fuller           F 40-44    363/883     1:16:48   11:01     2:24:08
5696  Scott Unwin            M 35-39    435/602     1:16:19   11:01     2:24:09
5697  Kevin Nguyen           M 35-39    436/602     1:14:20   11:01     2:24:09
5698  Jonathon Wolf          M 30-34    464/618     1:10:22   11:01     2:24:09
5699  Heather Athey          F 30-34   518/1101     1:14:09   11:01     2:24:09
5700  Brea Howard            F 35-39    452/942     1:16:03   11:01     2:24:09
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5701  Philip Tilly           M 50-54    256/396     1:04:04   11:01     2:24:09
5702  Chris Staker           M 45-49    318/455     1:19:19   11:01     2:24:09
5703  Rebecca Francis        F 40-44    364/883     1:18:51   11:01     2:24:10
5704  Debbie Reich           F 40-44    365/883     1:17:19   11:01     2:24:10
5705  Lindsay Ennis          F 55-59     34/306     1:17:20   11:01     2:24:11
5706  Marc Cruz              M 25-29    408/533     1:19:30   11:01     2:24:11
5707  Stephanie Collins      F 30-34   519/1101     1:16:13   11:01     2:24:11
5708  Terry O'Connor         F 45-49    223/652     1:15:31   11:01     2:24:12
5709  Sandra Batsel-Thomas   F 35-39    453/942     1:17:54   11:01     2:24:12
5710  Rachel Huehls          F 30-34   520/1101     1:19:04   11:01     2:24:13
5711  Emily Pate             F 30-34   521/1101     1:16:12   11:01     2:24:13
5712  Chris Hinkel           M 18-24    287/369     1:09:36   11:01     2:24:14
5713  Jemaul Groce           M 30-34    465/618     1:07:17   11:01     2:24:15
5714  Benjamin Mulling       M 30-34    466/618     1:12:50   11:01     2:24:16
5715  Amye Leifling          F 30-34   522/1101     1:17:50   11:01     2:24:17
5716  Shawn Kuhn             M 25-29    409/533     1:14:35   11:01     2:24:17
5717  Mark Bunch             M 40-44    390/559     1:15:29   11:02     2:24:20
5718  Amber Ache             F 25-29   550/1117     1:15:56   11:02     2:24:21
5719  Jessica Tobin          F 18-24    528/953     1:19:07   11:02     2:24:21
5720  Lisa Witt              F 45-49    224/652     1:13:53   11:02     2:24:22
5721  Ashish Kothari         M 35-39    437/602     1:17:11   11:02     2:24:22
5722  Steve Sabers           M 35-39    438/602     1:11:29   11:02     2:24:25
5723  Lauren Eigher          F 25-29   551/1117     1:13:05   11:02     2:24:25
5724  Amber Lindemann        F 30-34   523/1101     1:16:29   11:02     2:24:25
5725  Nathan Lutz            M 25-29    410/533     1:13:21   11:02     2:24:27
5726  Heather Miller         F 25-29   552/1117     1:12:51   11:02     2:24:27
5727  Peter Dully            M 40-44    391/559     1:13:26   11:02     2:24:29
5728  Christy Lorenzen       F 25-29   553/1117     1:19:26   11:02     2:24:29
5729  Kirsten Schoettelkotte F 25-29   554/1117     1:18:53   11:02     2:24:29
5730  Kathy Grossmann        F 40-44    366/883     1:13:29   11:02     2:24:29
5731  Crystal Doyle          F 30-34   524/1101     1:17:28   11:02     2:24:30
5732  Lawrence Klein         M 60-64     51/122     1:14:45   11:02     2:24:31
5733  Dena Walker            F 30-34   525/1101     1:17:29   11:02     2:24:31
5734  Christina Bodde        F 30-34   526/1101     1:16:59   11:02     2:24:32
5735  Jackie Bauer           F 40-44    367/883     1:11:03   11:02     2:24:32
5736  Bruce Bauer            M 40-44    392/559     1:17:59   11:02     2:24:32
5737  Lora Lock              F 40-44    368/883     1:13:27   11:02     2:24:32
5738  Dave Bochener          M 55-59    134/239     1:11:58   11:03     2:24:33
5739  Melissa Schmit         F 45-49    225/652     1:14:46   11:03     2:24:34
5740  Kate Lawrence          F 25-29   555/1117     1:15:50   11:03     2:24:34
5741  Sue Ly                 F 30-34   527/1101     1:12:17   11:03     2:24:35
5742  Heather Herrmann       F 35-39    454/942               11:03     2:24:35
5743  Rebecca Godlove        F 35-39    455/942     1:12:32   11:03     2:24:35
5744  Florentina Closser     F 35-39    456/942     1:13:09   11:03     2:24:36
5745  Bruce Demark           M 60-64     52/122     1:18:08   11:03     2:24:36
5746  David Burgio           M 45-49    319/455     1:18:08   11:03     2:24:36
5747  Lindsey Hargrove       F 30-34   528/1101     1:12:21   11:03     2:24:37
5748  Sondra Weingartner     F 40-44    369/883     1:17:19   11:03     2:24:37
5749  Cathy Surprenant       F 45-49    226/652     1:16:36   11:03     2:24:37
5750  Mike Wadsworth         M 25-29    411/533     1:15:55   11:03     2:24:38
5751  Shanna Shelton         F 25-29   556/1117     1:14:05   11:03     2:24:38
5752  Kimberly Crosby        F 25-29   557/1117     1:11:31   11:03     2:24:38
5753  William Banks          M 45-49    320/455     1:12:58   11:03     2:24:38
5754  Diane Bass             F 45-49    227/652     1:17:17   11:03     2:24:39
5755  Maria Jose Torres-Pals F 25-29   558/1117     1:17:30   11:03     2:24:39
5756  Bernice Martinez       F 45-49    228/652     1:18:55   11:03     2:24:40
5757  Chris Anderson         M 30-34    467/618     1:17:33   11:03     2:24:40
5758  Brian Ragan            M 40-44    393/559     1:17:33   11:03     2:24:40
5759  Suzan Jones            F 40-44    370/883     1:13:26   11:03     2:24:41
5760  Michelle Early         F 40-44    371/883     1:13:29   11:03     2:24:41
5761  Eric Gibbons           M 30-34    468/618     1:08:09   11:03     2:24:42
5762  Jim Buerk              M 65-69      15/58     1:15:53   11:03     2:24:43
5763  Laura Duxbury          F 30-34   529/1101     1:14:28   11:03     2:24:43
5764  Rick Freese            M 45-49    321/455     1:11:32   11:03     2:24:45
5765  Brittany Warren        F 30-34   530/1101     1:14:26   11:03     2:24:45
5766  Jeff Swisher           M 40-44    394/559     1:09:37   11:03     2:24:45
5767  Jena Schuster          F 25-29   559/1117     1:13:08   11:04     2:24:46
5768  Rebekah Breech         F 35-39    457/942     1:16:08   11:04     2:24:47
5769  Melissa Naegele        F 18-24    529/953     1:14:31   11:04     2:24:47
5770  Cynthia Plasschaert    F 25-29   560/1117     1:15:01   11:04     2:24:47
5771  Lindsey Schuster       F 30-34   531/1101     1:13:09   11:04     2:24:47
5772  Amanda Searfoss        F 25-29   561/1117     1:03:11   11:04     2:24:47
5773  Kelli Williams         F 35-39    458/942     1:13:00   11:04     2:24:48
5774  Eric Woebkenberg       M 18-24    288/369     1:13:36   11:04     2:24:49
5775  Gilbert Linz           M 60-64     53/122     1:13:16   11:04     2:24:50
5776  Donald Woodke          M 30-34    469/618     1:10:40   11:04     2:24:50
5777  Max Rigsby             M 40-44    395/559     1:13:03   11:04     2:24:51
5778  Lindsay Hagstrom       F 25-29   562/1117     1:14:59   11:04     2:24:51
5779  Mary Stuever           F 30-34   532/1101     1:21:56   11:04     2:24:52
5780  Lisa Steiner           F 30-34   533/1101     1:15:56   11:04     2:24:52
5781  Julie Kohut            F 18-24    530/953     1:15:01   11:04     2:24:52
5782  Emily Kohut            F 18-24    531/953     1:15:03   11:04     2:24:53
5783  Emily Zirkle           F 18-24    532/953     1:13:39   11:04     2:24:53
5784  Keith Schuerfranz      M 35-39    439/602     1:15:35   11:04     2:24:54
5785  Jacob Kresslein        M 18-24    289/369     1:13:39   11:04     2:24:54
5786  Melanie Young          F 50-54    133/521     1:14:14   11:04     2:24:54
5787  Kevin Schuerfranz      M 35-39    440/602     1:15:34   11:04     2:24:54
5788  Denise Link            F 45-49    229/652     1:14:37   11:04     2:24:55
5789  Tamara Miano           F 45-49    230/652     1:18:23   11:04     2:24:55
5790  Katie Thoman           F 30-34   534/1101     1:14:21   11:04     2:24:55
5791  Tara Klee              F 35-39    459/942     1:18:25   11:04     2:24:56
5792  Leitha Maxey           F 35-39    460/942     1:17:36   11:04     2:24:56
5793  Max Lind               M 30-34    470/618     1:17:36   11:04     2:24:56
5794  Kelly Hill             F 25-29   563/1117     1:13:32   11:04     2:24:57
5795  Alexandra Sabelilco    F 25-29   564/1117     1:13:33   11:04     2:24:57
5796  Sarina Rubin           F 25-29   565/1117     1:15:49   11:04     2:24:58
5797  Kelly Oshaughnessy     F 40-44    372/883     1:17:54   11:04     2:24:58
5798  Natalie Navellier      F 18-24    533/953     1:15:49   11:04     2:24:58
5799  Barbie Jackson         F 40-44    373/883     1:16:23   11:04     2:24:58
5800  Elizabeth Heldman      F 18-24    534/953     1:11:28   11:04     2:24:59
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5801  Paul Abke              M 45-49    322/455     1:17:18   11:05     2:24:59
5802  Lisa Sorn              F 50-54    134/521     1:15:21   11:05     2:24:59
5803  Tricia Thomas          F 30-34   535/1101     1:13:16   11:05     2:24:59
5804  Kali Boecher           F 40-44    374/883     1:14:12   11:05     2:25:00
5805  Abigail Barnes         F 14-17      42/80     1:13:17   11:05     2:25:00
5806  Thomas Boecher         M 40-44    396/559     1:14:13   11:05     2:25:00
5807  Molly Kantz            F 30-34   536/1101     1:16:01   11:05     2:25:01
5808  Carmella Sayoni        F 40-44    375/883     1:16:54   11:05     2:25:02
5809  David Moore Jr.        M 30-34    471/618     1:13:34   11:05     2:25:02
5810  Jessica Hall           F 25-29   566/1117     1:17:38   11:05     2:25:02
5811  Doris Stritenberger    F 50-54    135/521     1:14:52   11:05     2:25:02
5812  Kayli Johnson          F 25-29   567/1117     1:14:52   11:05     2:25:03
5813  Eric Smith             M 30-34    472/618     1:11:52   11:05     2:25:03
5814  Sarah Perrino          F 25-29   568/1117     1:13:59   11:05     2:25:04
5815  Jason McConnaughey     M 25-29    412/533     1:14:59   11:05     2:25:04
5816  Benjamin Mendenhall    M 18-24    290/369     1:14:34   11:05     2:25:04
5817  Barbara Walker         F 30-34   537/1101     1:14:34   11:05     2:25:05
5818  Lori Baum              F 40-44    376/883     1:16:02   11:05     2:25:05
5819  Daniel Finger          M 18-24    291/369     1:17:47   11:05     2:25:05
5820  Joe Morgan             M 45-49    323/455     1:14:34   11:05     2:25:05
5821  Taylor Malott          F 18-24    535/953     1:17:41   11:05     2:25:05
5822  Michael Cocco          M 18-24    292/369     1:17:48   11:05     2:25:07
5823  Mark Thornton          M 35-39    441/602     1:11:21   11:05     2:25:08
5824  Lisa Kelley            F 40-44    377/883     1:14:40   11:05     2:25:09
5825  Lisa Thrush            F 50-54    136/521     1:14:39   11:05     2:25:09
5826  Shannon Musson         F 30-34   538/1101     1:14:53   11:05     2:25:09
5827  Mariana Young          F 18-24    536/953     1:12:54   11:05     2:25:10
5828  Carol Sievers          F 40-44    378/883     1:14:01   11:05     2:25:10
5829  Kimberly Dehn          F 30-34   539/1101     1:14:31   11:05     2:25:11
5830  Dana Clark             F 50-54    137/521     1:11:04   11:06     2:25:13
5831  Tricia Brown           F 30-34   540/1101     1:13:54   11:06     2:25:13
5832  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/24     1:12:47   11:06     2:25:13
5833  Diane Berish           F 30-34   541/1101     1:13:14   11:06     2:25:13
5834  Julie Kirsch           F 35-39    461/942     1:16:01   11:06     2:25:14
5835  Daniel Herchline       M 18-24    293/369     1:16:09   11:06     2:25:14
5836  Jill Kirsch            F 35-39    462/942     1:16:02   11:06     2:25:14
5837  Shannon Voors          F 18-24    537/953     1:16:09   11:06     2:25:14
5838  Jeff Goshorn           M 30-34    473/618     1:14:18   11:06     2:25:15
5839  Steve Debol            M 30-34    474/618     1:14:58   11:06     2:25:15
5840  Erica Boles            F 25-29   569/1117     1:15:59   11:06     2:25:15
5841  Katie Thompson         F 18-24    538/953     1:12:57   11:06     2:25:16
5842  Brittany Francus       F 25-29   570/1117     1:11:02   11:06     2:25:16
5843  Brit Francus           F 25-29   571/1117     1:11:02   11:06     2:25:16
5844  John Baird             M 45-49    324/455     1:12:07   11:06     2:25:16
5845  Richard Berish         M 55-59    135/239     1:13:18   11:06     2:25:17
5846  Colleen Foley          F 30-34   542/1101     1:18:00   11:06     2:25:17
5847  Cassandra Flandermeyer F 40-44    379/883     1:17:39   11:06     2:25:19
5848  Brett Campbell         M 30-34    475/618     1:11:22   11:06     2:25:19
5849  Casey Berschback       F 25-29   572/1117     1:13:47   11:06     2:25:19
5850  Kunihiko Shimizu       M 55-59    136/239     1:13:19   11:06     2:25:20
5851  Shannon Dunn           F 40-44    380/883     1:16:09   11:06     2:25:20
5852  Rebekah Martin         F 18-24    539/953     1:17:51   11:06     2:25:21
5853  Kara Pinkerton         F 30-34   543/1101     1:15:50   11:06     2:25:23
5854  Gabriela Miller        F 25-29   573/1117     1:15:08   11:06     2:25:24
5855  Amy Hepfinger          F 30-34   544/1101     1:15:06   11:06     2:25:25
5856  Kevin Linde            M 35-39    442/602     1:19:20   11:06     2:25:25
5857  Jenny Mann             F 18-24    540/953     1:15:02   11:07     2:25:26
5858  Mary Ann Schaefer      F 55-59     35/306     1:16:48   11:07     2:25:27
5859  Devon Dean             F 18-24    541/953     1:15:02   11:07     2:25:27
5860  Elizabeth Junker       F 18-24    542/953     1:15:02   11:07     2:25:27
5861  Lynne Cope             F 40-44    381/883     1:16:18   11:07     2:25:27
5862  Lynn Kim               F 35-39    463/942     1:17:23   11:07     2:25:27
5863  Rozelia Park           F 40-44    382/883     1:13:30   11:07     2:25:27
5864  Dan Armbruster         M 45-49    325/455     1:12:28   11:07     2:25:27
5865  Christina Lovins       F 40-44    383/883     1:14:35   11:07     2:25:28
5866  Timothy Yonker         M 30-34    476/618     1:12:46   11:07     2:25:28
5867  Ashley Sinclair        F 25-29   574/1117     1:23:41   11:07     2:25:28
5868  Jeffrey Klei           M 30-34    477/618     1:23:41   11:07     2:25:28
5869  Leo Gorelik            M 25-29    413/533     1:14:44   11:07     2:25:29
5870  Angela Hellmann        F 30-34   545/1101     1:18:18   11:07     2:25:29
5871  Michael Conner         M 30-34    478/618     1:16:16   11:07     2:25:29
5872  Suzanne Taipala        F 40-44    384/883     1:13:31   11:07     2:25:29
5873  Randall Edwards        M 25-29    414/533     1:18:11   11:07     2:25:29
5874  Len Texter             M 40-44    397/559     1:11:08   11:07     2:25:29
5875  Laura Zembrodt         F 30-34   546/1101     1:12:47   11:07     2:25:29
5876  Catherine Jelliss      F 35-39    464/942     1:18:18   11:07     2:25:29
5877  Carrie Rouse           F 30-34   547/1101     1:16:22   11:07     2:25:30
5878  Patsy Kaschalk         F 50-54    138/521     1:16:23   11:07     2:25:30
5879  Kristie Patterson      F 25-29   575/1117     1:13:38   11:07     2:25:31
5880  Ann Cripe              F 45-49    231/652     1:16:22   11:07     2:25:31
5881  Mimi Tagher            F 45-49    232/652     1:14:53   11:07     2:25:31
5882  Michael Dixon Ii       M 30-34    479/618     1:14:34   11:07     2:25:31
5883  Paula Nyika-Makore     F 40-44    385/883     1:14:04   11:07     2:25:32
5884  Kathie Whitacre        F 45-49    233/652     1:13:59   11:07     2:25:33
5885  Kelly Sabato           F 40-44    386/883     1:18:11   11:07     2:25:33
5886  Kelli Clark            F 30-34   548/1101     1:13:50   11:07     2:25:33
5887  Larry Brostad          M 35-39    443/602     1:15:51   11:07     2:25:33
5888  Brian Laughlin         M 25-29    415/533     1:17:36   11:07     2:25:33
5889  Claire Van Den Broeck  F 25-29   576/1117     1:17:36   11:07     2:25:34
5890  Tina Emerson           F 45-49    234/652     1:18:35   11:07     2:25:34
5891  Kate Bowman            F 25-29   577/1117     1:17:52   11:07     2:25:34
5892  John Emerson           M 50-54    257/396     1:18:34   11:07     2:25:34
5893  William Pierson        M 40-44    398/559     1:15:15   11:07     2:25:35
5894  Tom Finke              M 50-54    258/396     1:16:46   11:07     2:25:35
5895  Beth Cunningham        F 25-29   578/1117     1:15:52   11:07     2:25:35
5896  Donna Kirch            F 50-54    139/521     1:14:32   11:07     2:25:35
5897  Andrew Sten            M 35-39    444/602     1:13:49   11:07     2:25:35
5898  Cathy Wyatt            F 45-49    235/652     1:16:25   11:07     2:25:35
5899  Kelli Whitacre         F 18-24    543/953     1:14:03   11:07     2:25:36
5900  Susan Black            F 35-39    465/942     1:14:56   11:08     2:25:39
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5901  Jennifer Vest          F 30-34   549/1101     1:14:35   11:08     2:25:41
5902  Patty Steele           F 50-54    140/521     1:15:46   11:08     2:25:41
5903  Paul Smyth             M 50-54    259/396     1:24:39   11:08     2:25:41
5904  Angela Layton          F 30-34   550/1101     1:14:36   11:08     2:25:42
5905  Brenda Hughes          F 50-54    141/521     1:11:53   11:08     2:25:42
5906  Peter Robinson         M 50-54    260/396     1:14:50   11:08     2:25:43
5907  Courtney Zimmerman     F 18-24    544/953     1:12:04   11:08     2:25:43
5908  Tim Easterling         M 35-39    445/602     1:14:09   11:08     2:25:44
5909  Michele Smith          F 40-44    387/883     1:17:41   11:08     2:25:44
5910  Hayley Bogan           F 35-39    466/942     1:09:24   11:08     2:25:44
5911  Melissa Rubins         F 30-34   551/1101     1:18:13   11:08     2:25:44
5912  Laura Booke            F 70-74        1/9     1:18:11   11:08     2:25:44
5913  Tara Nutt              F 30-34   552/1101     1:09:24   11:08     2:25:45
5914  Mathew Hammer          M 35-39    446/602     1:12:46   11:08     2:25:45
5915  Monica Hammer          F 35-39    467/942     1:12:47   11:08     2:25:45
5916  Beverly Ralenkotter    F 45-49    236/652     1:15:42   11:08     2:25:45
5917  Tammy Mangold          F 35-39    468/942     1:14:29   11:08     2:25:45
5918  Colleen Brock          F 45-49    237/652     1:15:05   11:08     2:25:47
5919  Jackie Mulligan        F 45-49    238/652     1:15:31   11:08     2:25:47
5920  Vinod Varma            M 40-44    399/559     1:17:07   11:08     2:25:47
5921  Mike Schaefer          M 55-59    137/239     1:20:15   11:08     2:25:48
5922  Nick Mathewson         M 45-49    326/455     1:13:21   11:08     2:25:48
5923  Carly Thiel            F 18-24    545/953     1:18:27   11:08     2:25:48
5924  Gayle Cooper           F 35-39    469/942     1:16:47   11:08     2:25:48
5925  Amanda Thoman          F 30-34   553/1101     1:16:09   11:08     2:25:48
5926  Karla Tedford          F 50-54    142/521     1:17:03   11:08     2:25:48
5927  Lawrence Borchers      M 45-49    327/455     1:23:10   11:08     2:25:49
5928  Megan Feichtner        F 30-34   554/1101     1:18:16   11:08     2:25:49
5929  Kelly Dorsey           F 35-39    470/942     1:14:42   11:08     2:25:49
5930  Michael Hauck          M 50-54    261/396     1:11:23   11:08     2:25:49
5931  Traci Combs            F 35-39    471/942     1:16:08   11:08     2:25:50
5932  Jonathan Gummow        M 30-34    480/618     1:09:02   11:08     2:25:50
5933  Michael Bernot         M 50-54    262/396     1:24:28   11:08     2:25:50
5934  Rebecca Keller         F 55-59     36/306     1:18:23   11:08     2:25:50
5935  Dorm Carney            M 45-49    328/455     1:14:50   11:08     2:25:50
5936  Tom Koskinaris         M 70-74       6/17     1:15:12   11:08     2:25:51
5937  Vince Marqua           M 18-24    294/369     1:18:10   11:08     2:25:51
5938  John Deatley           M 30-34    481/618     1:11:46   11:08     2:25:51
5939  Diane Henson           F 35-39    472/942     1:17:55   11:09     2:25:53
5940  Carla Schneider        F 30-34   555/1101     1:17:45   11:09     2:25:53
5941  Sue Tarbox             F 50-54    143/521     1:13:40   11:09     2:25:54
5942  Kenisha Webb           F 18-24    546/953     1:12:35   11:09     2:25:54
5943  Deanna Conway          F 45-49    239/652     1:18:23   11:09     2:25:54
5944  Tiffany Trivett        F 30-34   556/1101     1:18:55   11:09     2:25:55
5945  James Brutz            M 18-24    295/369     1:16:36   11:09     2:25:55
5946  Margaret Daly          F 18-24    547/953     1:16:36   11:09     2:25:56
5947  Matthew Glahn          M 18-24    296/369     1:16:35   11:09     2:25:56
5948  Jeff Warner            M 50-54    263/396     1:16:13   11:09     2:25:56
5949  Chris Daily            M 40-44    400/559     1:15:25   11:09     2:25:56
5950  Travis Withers         M 30-34    482/618     1:16:24   11:09     2:25:56
5951  Rosie Daly             F 18-24    548/953     1:16:36   11:09     2:25:56
5952  Maxwell Sherry         M 25-29    416/533     1:20:29   11:09     2:25:56
5953  Sonya Whaley           F 40-44    388/883     1:13:57   11:09     2:25:57
5954  Rick Stephens          M 50-54    264/396     1:15:52   11:09     2:25:57
5955  David Fields           M 55-59    138/239     1:18:30   11:09     2:25:58
5956  Eric Swanke            M 35-39    447/602     1:13:41   11:09     2:26:00
5957  Cherryl Zekeng         F 18-24    549/953     1:15:36   11:09     2:26:01
5958  Nancy Stamp            F 55-59     37/306     1:18:34   11:09     2:26:01
5959  William Hubler         M 60-64     54/122     1:15:53   11:09     2:26:03
5960  Rhonda Petty           F 40-44    389/883     1:16:57   11:09     2:26:03
5961  Pam Hunter             F 50-54    144/521     1:14:45   11:09     2:26:04
5962  Mitesh Oswal           M 25-29    417/533     1:13:48   11:09     2:26:04
5963  Michael Kinsey         M 40-44    401/559     1:14:48   11:10     2:26:05
5964  Brian McGlynn          M 30-34    483/618     1:12:17   11:10     2:26:07
5965  David Myers            M 55-59    139/239     1:13:10   11:10     2:26:08
5966  Ryan Oder              M 30-34    484/618     1:13:17   11:10     2:26:08
5967  Irene Ultee            F 50-54    145/521     1:14:51   11:10     2:26:08
5968  Zac Manor              M 18-24    297/369     1:10:20   11:10     2:26:08
5969  Mike Hardman           M 30-34    485/618     1:09:34   11:10     2:26:09
5970  David Parker           M 65-69      16/58     1:18:41   11:10     2:26:10
5971  Weyman Yee             M 50-54    265/396     1:14:30   11:10     2:26:11
5972  Debbie Pizzo           F 45-49    240/652     1:18:59   11:10     2:26:11
5973  Joe Siener             M 40-44    402/559     1:16:03   11:10     2:26:12
5974  Deanna Stocker         F 40-44    390/883     1:18:59   11:10     2:26:12
5975  Zachary Reichert       M 18-24    298/369     1:16:24   11:10     2:26:12
5976  Shana Berger           F 30-34   557/1101     1:14:42   11:10     2:26:12
5977  Cindy Marqua           F 50-54    146/521     1:18:11   11:10     2:26:13
5978  Sandi Mitchem          F 35-39    473/942     1:15:42   11:10     2:26:13
5979  Jennifer Lape          F 25-29   579/1117     1:15:55   11:10     2:26:13
5980  Steven Barnhart        M 45-49    329/455     1:10:07   11:10     2:26:13
5981  Shelly Pike            F 45-49    241/652     1:19:01   11:10     2:26:15
5982  Robert Henderson       M 18-24    299/369     1:11:33   11:10     2:26:17
5983  Dena Roach             F 40-44    391/883     1:19:33   11:10     2:26:17
5984  Michael Rogers         M 40-44    403/559     1:15:25   11:10     2:26:17
5985  Jessica Perry          F 30-34   558/1101     1:12:43   11:11     2:26:18
5986  Matthew Perry          M 30-34    486/618     1:12:44   11:11     2:26:19
5987  Paul Klemetsen         M 55-59    140/239     1:10:54   11:11     2:26:19
5988  Matty Toomb            M 40-44    404/559     1:14:51   11:11     2:26:19
5989  Brandon Bistor         M 30-34    487/618     1:14:45   11:11     2:26:20
5990  John Burch             M 45-49    330/455     1:03:21   11:11     2:26:21
5991  Joanne Mitchell        F 45-49    242/652     1:15:38   11:11     2:26:22
5992  Kelly Porter           F 40-44    392/883     1:15:04   11:11     2:26:22
5993  Belinda Busemeyer      F 35-39    474/942     1:16:36   11:11     2:26:23
5994  Terri Reed             F 45-49    243/652     1:15:04   11:11     2:26:24
5995  Megan Manuel           F 30-34   559/1101     1:17:28   11:11     2:26:24
5996  Courtney Cummings      F 25-29   580/1117     1:12:31   11:11     2:26:24
5997  Michael Squicciarini   M 18-24    300/369     1:11:08   11:11     2:26:25
5998  Cameron Ellis          M 40-44    405/559     1:15:50   11:11     2:26:25
5999  Heather Moore          F 18-24    550/953     1:12:35   11:11     2:26:26
6000  Dan Loudin             M 50-54    266/396     1:14:35   11:11     2:26:26
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6001  Nicolas Wrathall       M 30-34    488/618     1:15:38   11:11     2:26:26
6002  Traci Downey           F 35-39    475/942     1:16:12   11:11     2:26:27
6003  Roscoe Griffin         M 60-64     55/122     1:31:16   11:11     2:26:27
6004  Valerie Baker          F 30-34   560/1101     1:15:39   11:11     2:26:28
6005  Kathy Beel             F 40-44    393/883     1:13:05   11:11     2:26:29
6006  Natalie White          F 18-24    551/953     1:13:08   11:11     2:26:30
6007  Tammy Strain           F 40-44    394/883     1:15:07   11:11     2:26:30
6008  Peggy Bricking         F 40-44    395/883     1:07:52   11:11     2:26:31
6009  Beth Preece            F 18-24    552/953     1:13:09   11:12     2:26:31
6010  Peggy McDannold        F 55-59     38/306     1:14:53   11:12     2:26:33
6011  Howard Schumacher      M 65-69      17/58     1:16:50   11:12     2:26:34
6012  Katie Lach             F 25-29   581/1117     1:16:38   11:12     2:26:35
6013  Kim Neuhaus            F 45-49    244/652     1:18:23   11:12     2:26:36
6014  Jean Denny             F 45-49    245/652     1:15:52   11:12     2:26:36
6015  Angela Knapp           F 30-34   561/1101     1:14:08   11:12     2:26:36
6016  Heidi Salyer           F 30-34   562/1101     1:14:14   11:12     2:26:38
6017  Joel Lippolis          M 30-34    489/618     1:15:15   11:12     2:26:38
6018  Andrea Bellman         F 18-24    553/953     1:18:26   11:12     2:26:40
6019  Kristie Boehner        F 18-24    554/953     1:14:22   11:12     2:26:40
6020  Abigail Craft-White    F 25-29   582/1117     1:10:20   11:12     2:26:41
6021  R Lane Byrum           M 40-44    406/559     1:16:19   11:12     2:26:41
6022  Ryan Hanna             M 25-29    418/533     1:15:31   11:12     2:26:42
6023  Jane Mays              F 40-44    396/883     1:18:13   11:12     2:26:42
6024  Alisa Casile-Palazzolo F 45-49    246/652     1:14:09   11:12     2:26:43
6025  Meryl Shulman          F 18-24    555/953     1:14:52   11:12     2:26:43
6026  Joan Forman            F 70-74        2/9     1:17:37   11:12     2:26:43
6027  Eric Hicks             M 45-49    331/455     1:19:20   11:12     2:26:43
6028  Teresa Hicks           F 40-44    397/883     1:19:20   11:12     2:26:44
6029  McKenzie Zimmerman     F 14-17      43/80     1:16:08   11:13     2:26:44
6030  Tara Elswick           F 18-24    556/953     1:14:13   11:13     2:26:46
6031  Jennifer Parks         F 30-34   563/1101     1:14:32   11:13     2:26:47
6032  Michelle Merrell       F 25-29   583/1117     1:17:18   11:13     2:26:47
6033  Ryan McElroy           M 30-34    490/618     1:15:53   11:13     2:26:48
6034  Ward Carpenter         M 45-49    332/455     1:15:45   11:13     2:26:48
6035  Tracy Schoenhoft       F 18-24    557/953     1:12:04   11:13     2:26:48
6036  Stephanie Madachy      F 50-54    147/521     1:17:00   11:13     2:26:48
6037  Alison Fuller          F 30-34   564/1101     1:16:23   11:13     2:26:49
6038  Allison K. Camacho Gui F 18-24    558/953     1:15:05   11:13     2:26:50
6039  Joseph Jones           M 45-49    333/455     1:14:25   11:13     2:26:50
6040  Marc Fields            M 55-59    141/239     1:15:56   11:13     2:26:51
6041  Laura Martin           F 25-29   584/1117     1:15:06   11:13     2:26:51
6042  Tina Cornish           F 40-44    398/883     1:16:48   11:13     2:26:52
6043  Kara Willis            F 35-39    476/942     1:16:53   11:13     2:26:52
6044  Julia Schroeder        F 18-24    559/953     1:12:36   11:13     2:26:52
6045  Ed Fitzgerald          M 40-44    407/559     1:17:29   11:13     2:26:53
6046  Eric Tye               M 14-17      75/89     1:18:22   11:13     2:26:53
6047  Linda Gregory          F 45-49    247/652     1:15:09   11:13     2:26:54
6048  Angela Fanelli         F 40-44    399/883     1:16:25   11:13     2:26:56
6049  Karen York             F 50-54    148/521     1:17:04   11:13     2:26:56
6050  Amy Edwards            F 35-39    477/942     1:15:29   11:14     2:26:57
6051  Alexa Zuber            F 18-24    560/953     1:13:31   11:14     2:26:57
6052  Sarah Potter           F 35-39    478/942     1:17:11   11:14     2:26:58
6053  Matt Hudak             M 35-39    448/602     1:13:48   11:14     2:26:58
6054  Karen Patterson        F 40-44    400/883     1:17:13   11:14     2:26:58
6055  Lindsay Davis          F 25-29   585/1117     1:14:56   11:14     2:26:58
6056  Jon Blickenstaff       M 60-64     56/122     1:14:51   11:14     2:26:59
6057  Tyler Bridges          M 18-24    301/369     1:18:12   11:14     2:27:02
6058  Tracy Jackson          F 30-34   565/1101     1:14:57   11:14     2:27:02
6059  Kimberly Ramsey        F 30-34   566/1101     1:14:57   11:14     2:27:02
6060  Corine Pitts           F 45-49    248/652     1:17:46   11:14     2:27:02
6061  Aaron Royer            M 30-34    491/618     1:17:09   11:14     2:27:04
6062  Lindsey Bridges        F 18-24    561/953     1:18:14   11:14     2:27:04
6063  Kristin Royer          F 30-34   567/1101     1:17:08   11:14     2:27:04
6064  Lindsey Hittmeier      F 18-24    562/953     1:21:59   11:14     2:27:04
6065  Mary Feldner           F 25-29   586/1117     1:15:56   11:14     2:27:05
6066  Kendall Nash           F 30-34   568/1101     1:15:35   11:14     2:27:06
6067  Andrea Mahoney         F 30-34   569/1101     1:14:49   11:14     2:27:06
6068  Cathy Devera           F 50-54    149/521     1:21:59   11:14     2:27:06
6069  Rich Setzer            M 55-59    142/239     1:16:35   11:14     2:27:06
6070  Amy Magee              F 35-39    479/942     1:16:35   11:14     2:27:07
6071  Eskedar Abebe          F 40-44    401/883     1:17:07   11:14     2:27:07
6072  Robert Curry           M 30-34    492/618     1:14:54   11:14     2:27:08
6073  Cathy King             F 50-54    150/521     1:14:20   11:14     2:27:08
6074  Kitty Luchte           F 50-54    151/521     1:20:40   11:14     2:27:09
6075  Cecilia Turner         F 35-39    480/942     1:15:03   11:14     2:27:09
6076  Ashlee Herzog          F 25-29   587/1117     1:17:17   11:15     2:27:10
6077  Rachel Fuhrman         F 18-24    563/953     1:15:11   11:15     2:27:10
6078  Janet Harden           F 30-34   570/1101     1:17:17   11:15     2:27:10
6079  Kevin Dineen           M 30-34    493/618     1:16:27   11:15     2:27:12
6080  Darren Glass           M 30-34    494/618     1:17:20   11:15     2:27:12
6081  Melanie Brant          F 35-39    481/942     1:17:42   11:15     2:27:14
6082  Douglas Clayton        M 25-29    419/533     1:16:18   11:15     2:27:15
6083  Mark Westrich          M 25-29    420/533     1:18:25   11:15     2:27:15
6084  Katie Luehrmann        F 18-24    564/953     1:13:41   11:15     2:27:15
6085  Barbara Hainer         F 50-54    152/521     1:15:03   11:15     2:27:16
6086  Connie Paxson          F 45-49    249/652     1:15:15   11:15     2:27:16
6087  Jesse Caton            M 25-29    421/533     1:16:19   11:15     2:27:16
6088  Hye-Eun Pak            F 30-34   571/1101     1:16:07   11:15     2:27:17
6089  Manish Anand           M 40-44    408/559     1:16:25   11:15     2:27:18
6090  Matthew Bruner         M 30-34    495/618     1:13:49   11:15     2:27:18
6091  Hannah Dorfmueller     F 25-29   588/1117     1:13:51   11:15     2:27:19
6092  Nicola Johnson         F 50-54    153/521     1:16:52   11:15     2:27:20
6093  Brian Boland           M 40-44    409/559     1:16:52   11:15     2:27:21
6094  Imran Khan             M 40-44    410/559     1:14:22   11:15     2:27:21
6095  Steve Beirens          M 40-44    411/559     1:13:53   11:15     2:27:22
6096  David Cameron          M 30-34    496/618               11:15     2:27:22
6097  Amy Cameron            F 25-29   589/1117     1:17:29   11:15     2:27:22
6098  Natalie Kirk           M 40-44    412/559     1:13:20   11:15     2:27:23
6099  Terah Herman           F 25-29   590/1117     1:21:22   11:16     2:27:24
6100  Emily Desgrange        F 30-34   572/1101     1:13:36   11:16     2:27:24
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6101  Rebekah Mann           F 25-29   591/1117     1:14:41   11:16     2:27:24
6102  Kyle Allen             M 30-34    497/618     1:14:18   11:16     2:27:24
6103  Amy Ford               F 35-39    482/942     1:19:21   11:16     2:27:25
6104  Rachel Glass           F 35-39    483/942     1:17:23   11:16     2:27:26
6105  Julie Kleitsch         F 40-44    402/883     1:13:39   11:16     2:27:26
6106  Megan Chachoff         F 25-29   592/1117     1:19:22   11:16     2:27:27
6107  Emily Jones            F 25-29   593/1117     1:21:25   11:16     2:27:27
6108  Michelle Schwiebert    F 35-39    484/942     1:17:46   11:16     2:27:28
6109  Amy Bernard            F 35-39    485/942     1:17:44   11:16     2:27:29
6110  Shannon Gentene        F 25-29   594/1117     1:15:11   11:16     2:27:29
6111  Jen Olberding          F 18-24    565/953     1:14:36   11:16     2:27:29
6112  Heather Gerard         F 30-34   573/1101     1:16:37   11:16     2:27:31
6113  John Wyatt             M 25-29    422/533     1:18:26   11:16     2:27:31
6114  Ashley Wyatt           F 18-24    566/953     1:18:26   11:16     2:27:31
6115  Jennifer Henderson     F 35-39    486/942     1:16:26   11:16     2:27:31
6116  Maureen Lefevre        F 55-59     39/306     1:18:06   11:16     2:27:32
6117  Stacy Woods            F 35-39    487/942     1:16:27   11:16     2:27:32
6118  Martha Hill            F 35-39    488/942     1:14:17   11:16     2:27:32
6119  Kimberly Elmer         F 40-44    403/883     1:16:34   11:16     2:27:32
6120  Terri Gierer           F 55-59     40/306     1:17:05   11:16     2:27:33
6121  Suzanne Vanderpohl     F 25-29   595/1117     1:19:11   11:16     2:27:34
6122  Christy Victor         F 40-44    404/883     1:17:27   11:16     2:27:34
6123  Chris Hurley           M 18-24    302/369     1:10:58   11:16     2:27:35
6124  Tyler Grove            M 25-29    423/533     1:15:29   11:16     2:27:35
6125  Robyn Bowland          F 30-34   574/1101     1:16:26   11:16     2:27:35
6126  Carolyn Blessing       F 25-29   596/1117     1:16:27   11:16     2:27:36
6127  Julie Evans            F 30-34   575/1101     1:18:01   11:17     2:27:36
6128  Carmen Ferguson        F 30-34   576/1101     1:12:12   11:17     2:27:37
6129  Emily Bender           F 30-34   577/1101     1:19:33   11:17     2:27:37
6130  Kurt Schwaiger         M 55-59    143/239     1:10:24   11:17     2:27:39
6131  James Gross            M 50-54    267/396     1:18:00   11:17     2:27:39
6132  Katherine Pearsall     F 25-29   597/1117     1:15:20   11:17     2:27:39
6133  Tara Lee Stone         F 35-39    489/942     1:18:47   11:17     2:27:39
6134  Amy Harris             F 35-39    490/942     1:18:47   11:17     2:27:39
6135  Susan Liggins          F 30-34   578/1101     1:17:24   11:17     2:27:39
6136  Hillary Wishnick       F 40-44    405/883     1:17:18   11:17     2:27:40
6137  Sheila Isaac           F 40-44    406/883     1:17:17   11:17     2:27:42
6138  Scott Williams         M 45-49    334/455     1:14:22   11:17     2:27:43
6139  Rhiannon Hoeweler      F 35-39    491/942     1:16:07   11:17     2:27:43
6140  Travis Cothern         M 30-34    498/618     1:18:12   11:17     2:27:43
6141  Liz Kerstine           F 40-44    407/883     1:17:18   11:17     2:27:45
6142  John Morrison          M 50-54    268/396     1:16:31   11:17     2:27:45
6143  Staci Griffey          F 30-34   579/1101     1:15:10   11:17     2:27:45
6144  Carli Kersting         F 18-24    567/953     1:14:43   11:17     2:27:45
6145  Liz Morrison           F 18-24    568/953     1:16:30   11:17     2:27:46
6146  Nancy Justice          F 35-39    492/942     1:11:35   11:17     2:27:46
6147  Leann Briggs           F 30-34   580/1101     1:14:09   11:17     2:27:47
6148  Marissa Valentine      F 30-34   581/1101     1:16:57   11:17     2:27:47
6149  Susan Felter           F 45-49    250/652     1:15:40   11:17     2:27:47
6150  Rebecca Yeamans        F 25-29   598/1117     1:16:56   11:17     2:27:47
6151  Bill Gordon            M 65-69      18/58     1:13:25   11:17     2:27:48
6152  Ryan Bronkema          M 30-34    499/618     1:19:12   11:18     2:27:49
6153  Andrea Gallo           F 25-29   599/1117     1:15:48   11:18     2:27:52
6154  Sherri Kennedy         F 35-39    493/942     1:16:51   11:18     2:27:52
6155  Joseph Craven          M 18-24    303/369     1:16:50   11:18     2:27:52
6156  Hayley Munz            F 14-17      44/80     1:18:20   11:18     2:27:53
6157  Heather Russell-Simmon F 35-39    494/942     1:16:54   11:18     2:27:53
6158  Jill Reynolds          F 35-39    495/942     1:13:41   11:18     2:27:53
6159  Jean Toberman          F 50-54    154/521     1:16:54   11:18     2:27:53
6160  Adrienne Fruto         F 30-34   582/1101     1:15:51   11:18     2:27:55
6161  Malissa Grantham       F 35-39    496/942     1:13:43   11:18     2:27:56
6162  Amy Stroh              F 18-24    569/953     1:18:37   11:18     2:27:57
6163  Ashley Parker          F 25-29   600/1117     1:18:13   11:18     2:27:59
6164  Sarah Neikirk          F 25-29   601/1117     1:18:07   11:18     2:28:00
6165  Beka Abraham           F 30-34   583/1101     1:15:44   11:18     2:28:00
6166  Henry Marambio         M 45-49    335/455     1:17:37   11:18     2:28:02
6167  Paula Bales            F 25-29   602/1117     1:17:37   11:18     2:28:02
6168  Jessica Ross           F 35-39    497/942     1:15:51   11:18     2:28:02
6169  Debi Schutt            F 30-34   584/1101     1:21:14   11:19     2:28:03
6170  Susan Osborn           F 50-54    155/521     1:18:13   11:19     2:28:03
6171  Susan MacPherson       F 25-29   603/1117     1:14:02   11:19     2:28:03
6172  Mollie Bringhurst      F 25-29   604/1117     1:14:29   11:19     2:28:03
6173  Ann Sagebiel           F 30-34   585/1101     1:16:03   11:19     2:28:03
6174  Preston Frasch         M 18-24    304/369     1:24:44   11:19     2:28:03
6175  Rebecca Hayden         F 30-34   586/1101     1:23:13   11:19     2:28:04
6176  Ashley Spencer         F 25-29   605/1117     1:15:28   11:19     2:28:04
6177  Tyler Fridh            M 18-24    305/369     1:12:20   11:19     2:28:05
6178  Monica Rizzo           F 25-29   606/1117     1:13:45   11:19     2:28:06
6179  Wayne Martin           M 40-44    413/559     1:17:34   11:19     2:28:07
6180  Jeff Snyder            M 55-59    144/239     1:15:35   11:19     2:28:07
6181  Nathan Murray          M 30-34    500/618     1:12:50   11:19     2:28:08
6182  John Minea             M 45-49    336/455     1:20:15   11:19     2:28:08
6183  Margaret Lautar        F 18-24    570/953     1:20:15   11:19     2:28:08
6184  Courtney Vaughan-Lane  F 18-24    571/953     1:12:17   11:19     2:28:08
6185  Jennifer Wiesman       F 25-29   607/1117     1:15:42   11:19     2:28:09
6186  Matt Anderkin          M 30-34    501/618     1:17:06   11:19     2:28:09
6187  Jackie Nash            F 25-29   608/1117     1:19:12   11:19     2:28:09
6188  Matthew Schneider      M 50-54    269/396     1:17:20   11:19     2:28:12
6189  Thomas Groenke         M 25-29    424/533     1:16:14   11:19     2:28:13
6190  Jariel Dumford         M 25-29    425/533     1:12:25   11:19     2:28:14
6191  Christa Lloyd          F 30-34   587/1101     1:15:22   11:19     2:28:14
6192  Heidi Clower           F 45-49    251/652     1:12:20   11:19     2:28:14
6193  Sherry Driessen        F 30-34   588/1101     1:16:02   11:19     2:28:14
6194  Lisa Clark             F 35-39    498/942     1:19:23   11:19     2:28:15
6195  Blair Williams         M 40-44    414/559     1:21:13   11:19     2:28:15
6196  Jamie Chapman          F 30-34   589/1101     1:16:01   11:19     2:28:15
6197  Curtis Lucas           M 35-39    449/602     1:17:39   11:19     2:28:15
6198  Alison Lucas           F 35-39    499/942     1:17:39   11:20     2:28:16
6199  Jill Hanson            F 35-39    500/942     1:14:59   11:20     2:28:17
6200  Anna Scarff            F 14-17      45/80     1:15:24   11:20     2:28:17
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6201  Lynn Danen             F 40-44    408/883     1:13:24   11:20     2:28:17
6202  Susana Chamlee         F 25-29   609/1117     1:14:17   11:20     2:28:17
6203  Vicki Lemasters        F 55-59     41/306     1:14:43   11:20     2:28:18
6204  Christine Sikkema      F 40-44    409/883     1:10:12   11:20     2:28:20
6205  Kathleen Fuegen        F 40-44    410/883     1:22:04   11:20     2:28:20
6206  Heather Hatchett       F 40-44    411/883     1:22:05   11:20     2:28:20
6207  James Weaver           M 35-39    450/602     1:15:10   11:20     2:28:21
6208  Kimberly Chung         F 30-34   590/1101     1:19:47   11:20     2:28:21
6209  Teresa Orloff          F 45-49    252/652     1:15:51   11:20     2:28:22
6210  Ken Morrison           M 70-74       7/17     1:18:52   11:20     2:28:22
6211  Tina Pawlikowski       F 40-44    412/883     1:17:25   11:20     2:28:22
6212  Liang Gwee             M 30-34    502/618     1:19:49   11:20     2:28:23
6213  Cory Boraten           M 18-24    306/369     1:13:11   11:20     2:28:24
6214  Katelyn Tagg           F 18-24    572/953     1:13:11   11:20     2:28:25
6215  Colleen Kennedy        F 14-17      46/80     1:13:45   11:20     2:28:25
6216  Mili Patel             F 18-24    573/953     1:13:46   11:20     2:28:25
6217  Karla Wisecup          F 25-29   610/1117     1:16:37   11:20     2:28:25
6218  Megan Rowen            F 25-29   611/1117     1:18:23   11:20     2:28:26
6219  Will Mueller           M 40-44    415/559     1:18:39   11:20     2:28:28
6220  Charlotte White-Hull   F 45-49    253/652     1:17:07   11:20     2:28:28
6221  Heather Hutchinson     F 40-44    413/883     1:17:04   11:20     2:28:28
6222  Jessica Coil           F 30-34   591/1101     1:16:36   11:21     2:28:29
6223  Elizabeth Mikulka      F 18-24    574/953     1:17:55   11:21     2:28:29
6224  Thomas Calderone       M 35-39    451/602     1:15:57   11:21     2:28:32
6225  Adrienne Eastlake      F 35-39    501/942     1:17:47   11:21     2:28:32
6226  Amy Enginger           F 35-39    502/942     1:15:57   11:21     2:28:33
6227  Karla Dorado           F 35-39    503/942     1:17:21   11:21     2:28:34
6228  Stan Worthington       M 55-59    145/239     1:10:36   11:21     2:28:34
6229  Michelle Wade          F 45-49    254/652     1:18:38   11:21     2:28:34
6230  Marisa Baum            F 18-24    575/953     1:13:14   11:21     2:28:34
6231  Renee Cole             F 25-29   612/1117     1:14:59   11:21     2:28:36
6232  Allison Oswall         F 30-34   592/1101     1:18:49   11:21     2:28:37
6233  Kelly Ryan             F 30-34   593/1101     1:19:58   11:21     2:28:37
6234  McIhelle Umbaugh       F 30-34   594/1101     1:18:33   11:21     2:28:38
6235  Nichole Pennie         F 30-34   595/1101     1:16:48   11:21     2:28:38
6236  Leah Vasiliadis        F 18-24    576/953     1:18:50   11:21     2:28:38
6237  Chris Davis            M 35-39    452/602     1:19:31   11:21     2:28:38
6238  Betsy Wallis           F 30-34   596/1101     1:18:50   11:21     2:28:38
6239  Avi Perras             M 30-34    503/618     1:17:24   11:21     2:28:40
6240  Jessica Klein          F 18-24    577/953     1:14:43   11:21     2:28:40
6241  Debbie Klein           F 50-54    156/521     1:15:16   11:21     2:28:40
6242  Lauren Buchakjian      F 25-29   613/1117     1:17:15   11:21     2:28:41
6243  Michael Braun Jr       M 25-29    426/533     1:06:59   11:21     2:28:41
6244  Rebecca Kollstedt      F 18-24    578/953     1:13:31   11:21     2:28:41
6245  Sharon McLatterty      F 40-44    414/883     1:16:28   11:22     2:28:42
6246  Francoise Kazimierczuk F 35-39    504/942     1:15:45   11:22     2:28:42
6247  Casey Campbell         F 35-39    505/942     1:13:12   11:22     2:28:43
6248  Rachel Von Nida        F 35-39    506/942     1:13:13   11:22     2:28:43
6249  Douglas Raters         M 45-49    337/455     1:17:09   11:22     2:28:43
6250  Michael Wandersee      M 45-49    338/455     1:16:51   11:22     2:28:43
6251  John McNally           M 35-39    453/602     1:19:09   11:22     2:28:44
6252  Janette Douglas        F 25-29   614/1117     1:16:53   11:22     2:28:44
6253  Sarah McNally          F 30-34   597/1101     1:19:10   11:22     2:28:44
6254  Colleen Crothers       F 45-49    255/652     1:12:25   11:22     2:28:46
6255  Laura Deters           F 40-44    415/883     1:16:37   11:22     2:28:46
6256  Beth McNally           F 30-34   598/1101     1:17:41   11:22     2:28:46
6257  Jeffery Bastian        M 50-54    270/396     1:18:24   11:22     2:28:47
6258  Kimberly Mikla         F 40-44    416/883     1:18:40   11:22     2:28:47
6259  Eric Smith             M 40-44    416/559     1:18:40   11:22     2:28:48
6260  Vicki Smith            F 55-59     42/306     1:16:55   11:22     2:28:48
6261  Cathy Anderson         F 45-49    256/652     1:18:25   11:22     2:28:48
6262  Kimberly Niemantsverdr F 18-24    579/953     1:08:44   11:22     2:28:48
6263  Felicity Brower        F 18-24    580/953     1:08:44   11:22     2:28:49
6264  Fay Schumacher         F 45-49    257/652     1:16:56   11:22     2:28:50
6265  Lynn Mangan            F 40-44    417/883     1:15:07   11:22     2:28:50
6266  Elizabeth Stidham      F 30-34   599/1101     1:16:58   11:22     2:28:50
6267  Chris McMahon          M 30-34    504/618     1:17:05   11:22     2:28:51
6268  Sujit Mahajan          M 25-29    427/533     1:16:04   11:22     2:28:51
6269  Benn McNeill           M 40-44    417/559     1:14:18   11:22     2:28:51
6270  Alexandra Krallman     F 18-24    581/953     1:13:48   11:22     2:28:51
6271  Abbey Jo Scott         F 18-24    582/953     1:11:41   11:22     2:28:52
6272  Nathan Ward            M 35-39    454/602     1:14:24   11:22     2:28:52
6273  Christina Hayes        F 30-34   600/1101     1:14:24   11:22     2:28:52
6274  Ron Ballinger          M 40-44    418/559     1:16:40   11:22     2:28:52
6275  Julie Arlinghaus       F 14-17      47/80     1:14:59   11:22     2:28:53
6276  Elizabeth Vosmeier     F 35-39    507/942     1:17:16   11:22     2:28:53
6277  Lorrie Meyer           F 40-44    418/883     1:14:03   11:22     2:28:53
6278  Greg Bastian           M 50-54    271/396     1:18:31   11:22     2:28:54
6279  Jeff Schuler           M 35-39    455/602     1:17:46   11:22     2:28:55
6280  Jacquie Holman         F 40-44    419/883     1:17:42   11:23     2:28:55
6281  Kara Coltharp          F 18-24    583/953     1:15:44   11:23     2:28:56
6282  Lorie Ferenzi          F 35-39    508/942     1:20:32   11:23     2:28:56
6283  Rick Saint-Blancard    M 45-49    339/455     1:16:01   11:23     2:28:57
6284  Terresa Drake          F 30-34   601/1101     1:16:56   11:23     2:28:58
6285  Erin Brown             F 35-39    509/942     1:16:53   11:23     2:28:58
6286  Grace Wheeler          F 18-24    584/953     1:16:29   11:23     2:28:58
6287  Cynthia A Hafner       F 50-54    157/521     1:18:16   11:23     2:28:59
6288  Laura Sullenbarger     F 18-24    585/953     1:16:11   11:23     2:29:00
6289  Emily Logue            F 14-17      48/80     1:15:45   11:23     2:29:01
6290  Stephanie Freihofer    F 40-44    420/883     1:16:25   11:23     2:29:01
6291  Kelly Fraley           F 30-34   602/1101     1:18:39   11:23     2:29:01
6292  Cheryl Zupan           F 55-59     43/306     1:18:19   11:23     2:29:01
6293  Angel House            F 30-34   603/1101     1:18:40   11:23     2:29:02
6294  Christine Cooper       F 30-34   604/1101     1:20:37   11:23     2:29:02
6295  Chad Cooper            M 40-44    419/559     1:20:38   11:23     2:29:02
6296  German Jara            M 30-34    505/618     1:20:06   11:23     2:29:03
6297  Ashley Battle          F 30-34   605/1101     1:13:44   11:23     2:29:03
6298  Randy Page             M 55-59    146/239               11:24     2:29:08
6299  Robert Weghorn         M 35-39    456/602     1:19:43   11:24     2:29:09
6300  Andrew Donelan         M 25-29    428/533     1:19:44   11:24     2:29:09
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6301  Holly Wingler          F 30-34   606/1101     1:18:47   11:24     2:29:10
6302  Morgan Jones           F 18-24    586/953     1:16:48   11:24     2:29:11
6303  Robert Peterson        M 55-59    147/239     1:19:09   11:24     2:29:11
6304  Renee Peck             F 40-44    421/883     1:18:24   11:24     2:29:12
6305  Kerri Aldrich          F 35-39    510/942     1:16:03   11:24     2:29:13
6306  Josh Wingler           M 30-34    506/618     1:17:56   11:24     2:29:13
6307  Michel Thompson        F 25-29   615/1117     1:15:29   11:24     2:29:13
6308  Darla Miller           F 50-54    158/521     1:16:00   11:24     2:29:13
6309  Nicole Lovaglio        F 25-29   616/1117     1:16:54   11:24     2:29:15
6310  Jamie Frigge           F 25-29   617/1117     1:16:54   11:24     2:29:15
6311  Paula Koenigs          F 45-49    258/652     1:16:53   11:24     2:29:16
6312  Frank Hanser           M 40-44    420/559     1:18:55   11:24     2:29:16
6313  James Houston          M 40-44    421/559     1:15:22   11:24     2:29:17
6314  Mark Swearingen        M 45-49    340/455     1:15:03   11:24     2:29:17
6315  Andrew Stetson         M 45-49    341/455     1:16:03   11:24     2:29:18
6316  Kristy Gertz           F 35-39    511/942     1:17:27   11:24     2:29:19
6317  Debra Lambert          F 45-49    259/652     1:17:47   11:24     2:29:19
6318  Kristi Baughman        F 50-54    159/521     1:17:50   11:24     2:29:19
6319  Jennifer Tydings       F 35-39    512/942     1:16:51   11:24     2:29:20
6320  Angela Todd            F 40-44    422/883     1:17:40   11:24     2:29:20
6321  Christopher Jarvis     M 18-24    307/369     1:15:18   11:25     2:29:21
6322  Heidi Loughran         F 50-54    160/521     1:18:10   11:25     2:29:22
6323  Dan Dufresne           M 40-44    422/559     1:16:52   11:25     2:29:23
6324  Glenn Kirby            M 45-49    342/455     1:17:45   11:25     2:29:23
6325  Jen Leugers            F 35-39    513/942     1:19:16   11:25     2:29:24
6326  Kirsten Dykstra        F 35-39    514/942     1:19:26   11:25     2:29:24
6327  Adrienne Kidd          F 35-39    515/942     1:18:12   11:25     2:29:24
6328  Julie Clark            F 45-49    260/652     1:17:53   11:25     2:29:24
6329  Glen Moore             M 45-49    343/455     1:13:18   11:25     2:29:24
6330  Megan Stiers           F 30-34   607/1101     1:18:05   11:25     2:29:25
6331  Erin Kenney            F 30-34   608/1101     1:12:42   11:25     2:29:25
6332  Scott McNay            M 40-44    423/559     1:13:21   11:25     2:29:25
6333  Brandy Turner          F 30-34   609/1101     1:18:15   11:25     2:29:26
6334  Mark Johnson           M 35-39    457/602     1:13:29   11:25     2:29:26
6335  Michele Rittinger      F 40-44    423/883     1:13:23   11:25     2:29:26
6336  Heather Van Wye        F 35-39    516/942     1:19:28   11:25     2:29:26
6337  Erin Childs            F 35-39    517/942     1:14:26   11:25     2:29:27
6338  Dan Gamble             M 30-34    507/618     1:15:48   11:25     2:29:27
6339  Nicole Scott           F 30-34   610/1101     1:18:15   11:25     2:29:27
6340  Marci McNay            F 40-44    424/883     1:13:22   11:25     2:29:27
6341  Kara Nedderman         F 25-29   618/1117     1:14:56   11:25     2:29:27
6342  Ann Rigling            F 45-49    261/652     1:19:20   11:25     2:29:28
6343  Mary Beth Osborne      F 50-54    161/521     1:18:24   11:25     2:29:28
6344  Roy Schmoll            M 40-44    424/559     1:13:59   11:25     2:29:29
6345  Lisa Hoffmann          F 45-49    262/652     1:16:13   11:25     2:29:29
6346  Dennis Sulewski        M 55-59    148/239     1:16:13   11:25     2:29:29
6347  Erin Flynn             F 30-34   611/1101     1:19:37   11:25     2:29:30
6348  Rachelle Lucas         F 30-34   612/1101     1:19:37   11:25     2:29:30
6349  Drew Nedderman         M 25-29    429/533     1:14:58   11:25     2:29:31
6350  Debbie Catalanotto     F 45-49    263/652     1:17:06   11:25     2:29:31
6351  Nicole Michel          F 35-39    518/942     1:16:38   11:25     2:29:31
6352  Celeste Keiser         F 40-44    425/883     1:16:25   11:25     2:29:32
6353  Jennifer Burke         F 35-39    519/942     1:16:37   11:25     2:29:32
6354  Michelle Reany         F 45-49    264/652     1:16:38   11:25     2:29:32
6355  Sarah Moes             F 25-29   619/1117     1:15:28   11:25     2:29:33
6356  Kate Brown             F 25-29   620/1117     1:16:13   11:25     2:29:33
6357  Diane Tirakis          F 35-39    520/942     1:14:06   11:25     2:29:34
6358  Tina Brown             F 35-39    521/942     1:18:37   11:25     2:29:34
6359  Gregory Theile         M 55-59    149/239     1:18:08   11:26     2:29:37
6360  Michelle Neumann       F 40-44    426/883     1:21:48   11:26     2:29:37
6361  Timothy Scarbrough     M 40-44    425/559     1:21:07   11:26     2:29:40
6362  Midge Hines            F 45-49    265/652     1:19:42   11:26     2:29:40
6363  Patricia Castle        F 45-49    266/652     1:18:24   11:26     2:29:41
6364  Scott Joseph           M 55-59    150/239     1:17:25   11:26     2:29:41
6365  Greg Hunter            M 50-54    272/396     1:20:36   11:26     2:29:41
6366  Sarah Yeagley          F 25-29   621/1117     1:19:07   11:26     2:29:41
6367  Krystal Hooper         F 25-29   622/1117     1:18:14   11:26     2:29:42
6368  Sandy O'Neal           F 35-39    522/942     1:16:58   11:26     2:29:42
6369  Bobby Thompson         M 50-54    273/396     1:14:09   11:26     2:29:42
6370  Jodie Hofacre          F 40-44    427/883     1:18:09   11:26     2:29:43
6371  Leslie Bohl            F 25-29   623/1117     1:13:49   11:26     2:29:44
6372  Greg Bishop            M 50-54    274/396     1:18:49   11:26     2:29:44
6373  Jenna Schmitz          F 35-39    523/942     1:13:12   11:26     2:29:45
6374  Scott Goad             M 40-44    426/559     1:20:48   11:26     2:29:45
6375  Judy Bishop            F 50-54    162/521     1:18:50   11:26     2:29:45
6376  Autumn Winters         F 25-29   624/1117     1:18:04   11:26     2:29:45
6377  Alex Winters           M 25-29    430/533     1:18:04   11:26     2:29:45
6378  Peggy Kriss-Danziger   F 50-54    163/521     1:18:17   11:26     2:29:46
6379  Heather Frommeyer      F 35-39    524/942     1:15:58   11:27     2:29:47
6380  Brianna D'Alessandri   F 18-24    587/953     1:15:43   11:27     2:29:48
6381  Audrey Yung            F 18-24    588/953     1:15:43   11:27     2:29:48
6382  Jeff Homenik           M 55-59    151/239     1:18:31   11:27     2:29:49
6383  Lynn Pormen            F 40-44    428/883     1:21:38   11:27     2:29:50
6384  Michelle Poe           F 50-54    164/521     1:18:18   11:27     2:29:50
6385  Amy Howard             F 30-34   613/1101     1:19:06   11:27     2:29:50
6386  Diann Bridenbaugh      F 60-64     12/153     1:18:17   11:27     2:29:50
6387  Angie McLearen         F 35-39    525/942     1:18:21   11:27     2:29:50
6388  Alex Estill            M 30-34    508/618     1:16:11   11:27     2:29:51
6389  Rhonda Powell          F 30-34   614/1101     1:17:16   11:27     2:29:51
6390  Jennifer Roversi       F 40-44    429/883     1:15:46   11:27     2:29:52
6391  Michael Jackson        M 35-39    458/602     1:19:41   11:27     2:29:53
6392  Jessica Eads           F 30-34   615/1101     1:20:14   11:27     2:29:54
6393  Amanda Eads            F 25-29   625/1117     1:20:15   11:27     2:29:55
6394  Ellen Benton           F 60-64     13/153     1:16:46   11:27     2:29:57
6395  John Rodgers           M 55-59    152/239     1:14:05   11:27     2:29:59
6396  Kelsey Kantura         F 18-24    589/953     1:18:19   11:27     2:29:59
6397  Arlene Borock          F 45-49    267/652     1:20:09   11:27     2:29:59
6398  Robert Jacobson        M 50-54    275/396     1:14:59   11:27     2:30:00
6399  Morgan Passek          F 18-24    590/953     1:15:50   11:27     2:30:00
6400  Lynne Henry            F 35-39    526/942     1:15:01   11:28     2:30:00
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6401  Jacob Skinner          M 40-44    427/559     1:20:50   11:28     2:30:02
6402  Shannon McCoy          F 18-24    591/953     1:04:38   11:28     2:30:03
6403  Lesley Kuras           F 25-29   626/1117     1:17:50   11:28     2:30:03
6404  Richard Striebich      M 50-54    276/396     1:19:55   11:28     2:30:05
6405  Jenelle Bortz          F 18-24    592/953     1:19:06   11:28     2:30:05
6406  Michael Killilea Ii    M 35-39    459/602     1:20:23   11:28     2:30:07
6407  Susan Frankel          F 40-44    430/883     1:15:51   11:28     2:30:07
6408  Penny Killilea         F 40-44    431/883     1:20:23   11:28     2:30:07
6409  Ashley Kranz           F 30-34   616/1101     1:20:08   11:28     2:30:08
6410  Joe Grimoldi           M 55-59    153/239     1:15:38   11:28     2:30:08
6411  Joy Lao                F 18-24    593/953     1:21:24   11:28     2:30:09
6412  Denise Conover         F 35-39    527/942     1:17:56   11:28     2:30:09
6413  Tracy Webb-Turbeville  F 40-44    432/883     1:16:29   11:28     2:30:09
6414  Brad McGlynn           M 25-29    431/533     1:12:17   11:28     2:30:09
6415  Dawn Simons            F 40-44    433/883     1:15:28   11:28     2:30:09
6416  Surinder Singh         M 60-64     57/122     1:20:36   11:28     2:30:10
6417  Melaney Strain         F 25-29   627/1117     1:17:42   11:28     2:30:10
6418  Chanda Dies            F 40-44    434/883     1:17:13   11:28     2:30:11
6419  Devin Dempsey          M 30-34    509/618     1:22:08   11:28     2:30:12
6420  Melody Cameron         F 40-44    435/883     1:16:23   11:28     2:30:12
6421  Dawn MacLennan         F 55-59     44/306     1:18:32   11:28     2:30:13
6422  Ian Kirschemann        M 50-54    277/396     1:19:13   11:28     2:30:13
6423  Colleen Cano           F 25-29   628/1117     1:22:22   11:28     2:30:13
6424  Don Lingle             M 40-44    428/559     1:15:09   11:28     2:30:13
6425  Brett Larsen           M 35-39    460/602     1:15:08   11:28     2:30:13
6426  Amber Crossman         F 25-29   629/1117     1:17:44   11:29     2:30:13
6427  Jennifer Cevasco       F 30-34   617/1101     1:13:07   11:29     2:30:14
6428  Brian Klems            M 30-34    510/618     1:17:31   11:29     2:30:14
6429  Sandra Bower           F 50-54    165/521     1:18:38   11:29     2:30:16
6430  Timothy Stoltz         M 45-49    344/455     1:15:12   11:29     2:30:17
6431  Bridget Behrmann       F 30-34   618/1101     1:16:32   11:29     2:30:17
6432  Shannon Goodhue        F 30-34   619/1101     1:14:37   11:29     2:30:17
6433  Andy Gabriel           M 40-44    429/559     1:13:32   11:29     2:30:17
6434  Kevin Johnson          M 25-29    432/533     1:14:09   11:29     2:30:17
6435  Roberta Boyd           F 50-54    166/521     1:18:17   11:29     2:30:18
6436  Andrew Cipra           M 35-39    461/602     1:16:47   11:29     2:30:18
6437  Jessica Prince         F 18-24    594/953     1:22:05   11:29     2:30:18
6438  Joe Schoultheis        M 50-54    278/396     1:15:25   11:29     2:30:18
6439  Jerry Hale             M 50-54    279/396     1:14:08   11:29     2:30:19
6440  Maura Prince           F 40-44    436/883     1:22:05   11:29     2:30:19
6441  Carla Davis            F 30-34   620/1101     1:17:49   11:29     2:30:19
6442  Samantha Soussan       F 18-24    595/953     1:17:55   11:29     2:30:19
6443  Tammy Hall             F 40-44    437/883     1:16:18   11:29     2:30:20
6444  David Manges           M 55-59    154/239     1:15:48   11:29     2:30:21
6445  Katie Chadwell         F 25-29   630/1117     1:19:28   11:29     2:30:22
6446  Ryan Lindsay           M 25-29    433/533     1:15:02   11:29     2:30:22
6447  Lori Fauvie            F 35-39    528/942     1:18:32   11:29     2:30:22
6448  Gemma Tidman           F 18-24    596/953     1:13:42   11:29     2:30:23
6449  Margaret Lytle         F 18-24    597/953     1:14:02   11:29     2:30:23
6450  Eric Kent              M 18-24    308/369     1:15:55   11:29     2:30:24
6451  Leonid Turkevich       M 60-64     58/122     1:15:59   11:29     2:30:24
6452  Lizzie Turkevich       F 25-29   631/1117     1:15:58   11:29     2:30:25
6453  Michelle Wolfer        F 45-49    268/652     1:15:24   11:29     2:30:26
6454  Ryan Debra             M 30-34    511/618     1:15:16   11:30     2:30:27
6455  Danielle Wurtz         F 18-24    598/953     1:18:37   11:30     2:30:28
6456  Annie Kalahurka        F 25-29   632/1117     1:22:55   11:30     2:30:28
6457  Kandace Timinski       F 35-39    529/942     1:15:00   11:30     2:30:28
6458  Margi Clonch           F 40-44    438/883     1:13:08   11:30     2:30:28
6459  Geeta Lakhiani         F 18-24    599/953     1:17:01   11:30     2:30:29
6460  Ashlee Bartley         F 35-39    530/942     1:18:18   11:30     2:30:30
6461  Becky Smith            F 50-54    167/521     1:24:19   11:30     2:30:30
6462  Mikki Allen            M 30-34    512/618     1:17:39   11:30     2:30:31
6463  Jerilyn Lambert        F 30-34   621/1101     1:21:17   11:30     2:30:32
6464  Ben Rigor              M 45-49    345/455     1:20:43   11:30     2:30:32
6465  Jennifer World         F 30-34   622/1101     1:15:09   11:30     2:30:34
6466  Steve Vordenberg       M 45-49    346/455     1:15:54   11:30     2:30:34
6467  Kristina McCoy         F 30-34   623/1101     1:17:47   11:30     2:30:34
6468  Doug McCoy             M 30-34    513/618     1:17:47   11:30     2:30:35
6469  Nancy Meszaros         F 60-64     14/153     1:18:37   11:30     2:30:36
6470  Anthony Asher          M 50-54    280/396     1:14:43   11:30     2:30:37
6471  Miles Erpenbeck        M 50-54    281/396     1:20:03   11:31     2:30:40
6472  Renee Levy             F 40-44    439/883     1:17:40   11:31     2:30:40
6473  Shary Levitt           F 40-44    440/883     1:17:40   11:31     2:30:40
6474  Emily Lorentz          F 25-29   633/1117     1:12:38   11:31     2:30:41
6475  Kristen Walter         F 30-34   624/1101     1:17:50   11:31     2:30:41
6476  Renee Adleman          F 25-29   634/1117     1:17:12   11:31     2:30:42
6477  Jill Fessler           F 45-49    269/652     1:19:31   11:31     2:30:43
6478  Susan Seitz            F 35-39    531/942     1:18:43   11:31     2:30:44
6479  Julie Seitz            F 40-44    441/883     1:18:43   11:31     2:30:44
6480  Sara Mullowney         F 18-24    600/953     1:17:03   11:31     2:30:44
6481  Angie Searer           F 45-49    270/652     1:20:05   11:31     2:30:45
6482  Colleen Butler         F 18-24    601/953     1:17:03   11:31     2:30:45
6483  Kari Kaufert           F 25-29   635/1117     1:35:47   11:31     2:30:46
6484  Leanna Weiss           F 35-39    532/942     1:18:31   11:31     2:30:46
6485  Carolyn Pione-Michel   F 40-44    442/883     1:18:31   11:31     2:30:47
6486  Eric Riekert           M 40-44    430/559     1:16:10   11:31     2:30:48
6487  Lisa Obrien            F 35-39    533/942     1:19:21   11:31     2:30:48
6488  Amber Hardman          F 35-39    534/942     1:20:03   11:31     2:30:49
6489  Elinor Brown           F 30-34   625/1101     1:14:53   11:31     2:30:51
6490  Erin Lastarza          F 35-39    535/942     1:19:54   11:31     2:30:51
6491  Mary Dietz             F 45-49    271/652     1:16:57   11:31     2:30:51
6492  Samantha Robichaud     F 18-24    602/953     1:16:52   11:31     2:30:52
6493  Jim Lehner             M 60-64     59/122     1:16:46   11:32     2:30:53
6494  Amy Cribbet            F 35-39    536/942     1:17:11   11:32     2:30:53
6495  Heather Main           F 35-39    537/942     1:23:46   11:32     2:30:53
6496  Melinda Adams          F 40-44    443/883     1:17:11   11:32     2:30:54
6497  Melissa Kollman        F 25-29   636/1117     1:11:17   11:32     2:30:54
6498  John Cordova           M 50-54    282/396     1:14:49   11:32     2:30:54
6499  Russell Aydelott       M 40-44    431/559     1:15:14   11:32     2:30:55
6500  Lauren Jackson         F 25-29   637/1117     1:11:17   11:32     2:30:55

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 65/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
6501  Rosa Rigdon            F 55-59     45/306     1:17:40   11:32     2:30:56
6502  Tiffany Maloney        F 25-29   638/1117     1:21:09   11:32     2:30:57
6503  Larry Wical            M 35-39    462/602     1:18:17   11:32     2:30:57
6504  Maureen Feeley Lathrop F 45-49    272/652     1:19:23   11:32     2:30:57
6505  Greg Johnson           M 18-24    309/369     1:15:10   11:32     2:30:58
6506  Lisa Foley             F 50-54    168/521     1:20:14   11:32     2:30:58
6507  Angie Vonderhaar       F 30-34   626/1101     1:20:22   11:32     2:30:58
6508  Matthew Vonderhaar     M 35-39    463/602     1:20:22   11:32     2:30:59
6509  Marianne Schauer       F 30-34   627/1101     1:15:11   11:32     2:30:59
6510  Brian McQuery          M 35-39    464/602     1:14:31   11:32     2:30:59
6511  Cameron Fulcher        M 18-24    310/369     1:14:52   11:32     2:31:00
6512  Julie George           F 40-44    444/883     1:15:23   11:32     2:31:00
6513  Lauren Kester          F 25-29   639/1117     1:16:35   11:32     2:31:01
6514  Gretchen Slabe         F 40-44    445/883     1:15:25   11:32     2:31:02
6515  Kelly Matthews         F 40-44    446/883     1:17:14   11:32     2:31:03
6516  Amanda Sayers          F 30-34   628/1101     1:14:48   11:32     2:31:05
6517  Regan Vankerckhove     F 35-39    538/942     1:19:22   11:32     2:31:05
6518  Amiee Stone            F 30-34   629/1101     1:18:12   11:32     2:31:06
6519  Meggan Dennis          F 30-34   630/1101     1:18:56   11:33     2:31:06
6520  Carmen Keeton          F 18-24    603/953     1:15:47   11:33     2:31:06
6521  Steve Vassallo         M 30-34    514/618     1:16:11   11:33     2:31:07
6522  Kari Howard            F 35-39    539/942     1:17:46   11:33     2:31:07
6523  Noel Ripley            F 35-39    540/942     1:16:44   11:33     2:31:08
6524  Stephen Heister        M 45-49    347/455     1:18:39   11:33     2:31:08
6525  Kathleen Taylor        F 45-49    273/652     1:17:20   11:33     2:31:10
6526  Laura Lee              F 30-34   631/1101     1:18:32   11:33     2:31:10
6527  Jeff Black             M 35-39    465/602     1:21:25   11:33     2:31:11
6528  Allison Black          F 25-29   640/1117     1:21:26   11:33     2:31:12
6529  Julie Templeton        F 35-39    541/942     1:19:37   11:33     2:31:12
6530  Emily Woebkenberg      F 14-17      49/80     1:16:18   11:33     2:31:13
6531  Mythri Achar           F 35-39    542/942     1:18:58   11:33     2:31:14
6532  Lindsay Brentin        F 18-24    604/953     1:20:32   11:33     2:31:15
6533  Stephanie Brentin      F 30-34   632/1101     1:20:33   11:33     2:31:16
6534  Lynne Stahl            F 35-39    543/942     1:19:56   11:33     2:31:18
6535  Brian Stevens          M 50-54    283/396     1:19:38   11:33     2:31:18
6536  Andra Noble            F 30-34   633/1101     1:15:10   11:34     2:31:20
6537  Shannon Stretch        F 35-39    544/942     1:20:12   11:34     2:31:20
6538  Robin Barkimer         F 35-39    545/942     1:20:12   11:34     2:31:21
6539  Falena Perry           F 30-34   634/1101     1:19:38   11:34     2:31:21
6540  Cindy Wilmes           F 25-29   641/1117     1:20:12   11:34     2:31:21
6541  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 40-44    447/883     1:17:47   11:34     2:31:22
6542  Kelly Scott            F 25-29   642/1117     1:20:45   11:34     2:31:23
6543  Matthew Scott          M 30-34    515/618     1:20:45   11:34     2:31:23
6544  Tim Beckner            M 25-29    434/533     1:18:39   11:34     2:31:25
6545  Sheryl Bringman        F 55-59     46/306     1:21:12   11:34     2:31:25
6546  Megan McDonald         F 18-24    605/953     1:16:40   11:34     2:31:25
6547  Lisa Hockersmith       F 25-29   643/1117     1:18:39   11:34     2:31:25
6548  Dave Kreiner           M 55-59    155/239     1:17:36   11:34     2:31:26
6549  Megan Allen            F 18-24    606/953     1:14:35   11:34     2:31:27
6550  Fritz Geer             M 50-54    284/396     1:14:17   11:34     2:31:27
6551  Katie Stutler          F 18-24    607/953     1:19:59   11:34     2:31:28
6552  Sury Peddireddi        M 40-44    432/559     1:29:39   11:34     2:31:28
6553  Troy Webster           M 35-39    466/602     1:15:51   11:34     2:31:29
6554  George Martinez        M 30-34    516/618     1:22:10   11:34     2:31:30
6555  Kylie Patton           F 14-17      50/80     1:21:20   11:34     2:31:31
6556  Michael Pippen         M 18-24    311/369     1:08:49   11:34     2:31:31
6557  Julie Martinez         F 35-39    546/942     1:18:51   11:34     2:31:31
6558  Kelsie Patton          F 14-17      51/80     1:21:21   11:34     2:31:31
6559  Stephanie Edwards      F 30-34   635/1101     1:19:19   11:34     2:31:31
6560  Lori Ottaway           F 40-44    448/883     1:11:40   11:34     2:31:32
6561  Doug Phillips          M 35-39    467/602     1:20:07   11:34     2:31:32
6562  Sherry Patton          F 50-54    169/521     1:21:21   11:35     2:31:32
6563  Brian Phillips         M 30-34    517/618     1:20:09   11:35     2:31:33
6564  Michael Weatherly      M 35-39    468/602     1:18:54   11:35     2:31:33
6565  Angel Alicea           M 18-24    312/369     1:13:58   11:35     2:31:33
6566  Nicole Tackett         F 25-29   644/1117     1:17:21   11:35     2:31:34
6567  Ryan McReynolds        M 18-24    313/369     1:18:24   11:35     2:31:35
6568  Angie Bjorklund        F 40-44    449/883     1:19:23   11:35     2:31:35
6569  Sarah Brown            F 35-39    547/942     1:18:32   11:35     2:31:35
6570  Marla Lemmon           F 25-29   645/1117     1:14:50   11:35     2:31:37
6571  Lynn Miller            F 45-49    274/652     1:16:01   11:35     2:31:37
6572  Kayla Hart             F 40-44    450/883     1:20:11   11:35     2:31:37
6573  Jodi Buresh            F 18-24    608/953     1:16:01   11:35     2:31:37
6574  Jodi Wenning           F 25-29   646/1117     1:16:03   11:35     2:31:37
6575  Maria Phillips         F 30-34   636/1101     1:20:10   11:35     2:31:37
6576  Ann Schneberger        F 30-34   637/1101     1:17:16   11:35     2:31:39
6577  Patrick Hogan          M 25-29    435/533     1:19:00   11:35     2:31:40
6578  Richard Dinetz         M 18-24    314/369     1:15:40   11:35     2:31:40
6579  Connie Hutjens         F 35-39    548/942     1:16:03   11:35     2:31:40
6580  Kenneth Luke           M 40-44    433/559     1:17:03   11:35     2:31:40
6581  Elizabeth Ackermann    F 25-29   647/1117     1:19:00   11:35     2:31:41
6582  Jordin Luke            F 18-24    609/953     1:17:03   11:35     2:31:41
6583  Andrew Perdue          M 25-29    436/533     1:19:09   11:35     2:31:41
6584  Kelle Greeson          F 45-49    275/652     1:19:04   11:35     2:31:42
6585  Shannon Perdue         F 25-29   648/1117     1:19:10   11:35     2:31:42
6586  Emily Reardon          F 25-29   649/1117     1:20:40   11:35     2:31:42
6587  Jim Perdue             M 60-64     60/122     1:19:10   11:35     2:31:42
6588  Johanna Franz          F 40-44    451/883     1:20:04   11:35     2:31:43
6589  Nina Russin            F 55-59     47/306     1:20:58   11:36     2:31:47
6590  Daniel Menetrey        M 25-29    437/533     1:18:33   11:36     2:31:48
6591  Stephen Henderson      M 65-69      19/58     1:18:46   11:36     2:31:48
6592  Amanda Jacoby          F 18-24    610/953     1:12:51   11:36     2:31:48
6593  Jessica Settelmayer    F 30-34   638/1101     1:15:46   11:36     2:31:48
6594  Eva Commons            F 30-34   639/1101     1:17:10   11:36     2:31:48
6595  Zach Gibson            M 25-29    438/533     1:12:50   11:36     2:31:48
6596  Amber Potts            F 25-29   650/1117     1:17:16   11:36     2:31:49
6597  Cindy Dehlinger        F 40-44    452/883     1:17:16   11:36     2:31:49
6598  Alice Palmer           F 60-64     15/153     1:19:56   11:36     2:31:49
6599  Emily Clark            F 25-29   651/1117     1:17:34   11:36     2:31:49
6600  Jason Keith            M 35-39    469/602     1:19:10   11:36     2:31:49
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6601  Caroline Keith         F 25-29   652/1117     1:19:11   11:36     2:31:50
6602  Stefanie Harrison      F 25-29   653/1117     1:16:17   11:36     2:31:50
6603  Jason Menting          M 30-34    518/618     1:16:18   11:36     2:31:50
6604  Mathrem Grigsby        M 25-29    439/533     1:18:40   11:36     2:31:50
6605  John Moore             M 65-69      20/58     1:16:32   11:36     2:31:50
6606  Kathleen Kenney        F 25-29   654/1117     1:14:36   11:36     2:31:51
6607  Larry Cohen            M 60-64     61/122     1:20:39   11:36     2:31:51
6608  Danielle Brindisi      F 18-24    611/953     1:18:07   11:36     2:31:52
6609  Lauren Bruns           F 18-24    612/953     1:18:06   11:36     2:31:52
6610  Ken Buschur            M 60-64     62/122     1:19:00   11:36     2:31:52
6611  Amy Hoeper             F 50-54    170/521     1:18:18   11:36     2:31:53
6612  Tara Foltz             F 40-44    453/883     1:18:19   11:36     2:31:54
6613  Stephanie Holcomb      F 18-24    613/953     1:18:48   11:36     2:31:54
6614  Katherine Holcomb      F 18-24    614/953     1:18:49   11:36     2:31:55
6615  Robin Krejci           M 35-39    470/602     1:19:31   11:36     2:31:55
6616  Jeff Berling           M 40-44    434/559     1:17:24   11:36     2:31:55
6617  Ann Moran              F 45-49    276/652     1:15:05   11:36     2:31:55
6618  Mindy Yap              F 45-49    277/652     1:16:26   11:36     2:31:55
6619  Terri Winkle           F 40-44    454/883     1:14:27   11:36     2:31:57
6620  Lizette Nesom          F 50-54    171/521     1:15:11   11:37     2:31:59
6621  Linda Fulmer           F 60-64     16/153     1:15:15   11:37     2:32:00
6622  Ginger Alumbaugh       F 40-44    455/883     1:15:13   11:37     2:32:00
6623  Brianne Butler         F 25-29   655/1117     1:18:23   11:37     2:32:03
6624  Gina Landrum           F 35-39    549/942     1:18:24   11:37     2:32:03
6625  Diane Jackson          F 45-49    278/652     1:17:58   11:37     2:32:04
6626  Jerry Mahn             M 45-49    348/455     1:15:03   11:37     2:32:04
6627  Dee Cottrell           F 40-44    456/883     1:18:00   11:37     2:32:04
6628  Margaret Polanski      F 55-59     48/306     1:17:53   11:37     2:32:04
6629  Rick O'Dell            M 45-49    349/455     1:18:06   11:37     2:32:05
6630  Robyn O'Dell           F 40-44    457/883     1:18:06   11:37     2:32:06
6631  Michael Wright         M 50-54    285/396     1:18:41   11:37     2:32:06
6632  Frances Roberts        F 50-54    172/521     1:20:31   11:37     2:32:06
6633  Elisse Knoll           F 25-29   656/1117     1:09:27   11:37     2:32:06
6634  Amanda Hoying          F 30-34   640/1101     1:18:11   11:37     2:32:07
6635  Lori Tullis            F 40-44    458/883     1:24:12   11:37     2:32:07
6636  Emily Payton           F 25-29   657/1117     1:21:06   11:37     2:32:08
6637  Susan Smeltzer         F 50-54    173/521     1:17:48   11:37     2:32:08
6638  Daniel Smith           M 55-59    156/239     1:18:46   11:37     2:32:09
6639  Kristina Lohmiller     F 25-29   658/1117     1:17:04   11:37     2:32:09
6640  Christopher Perry      M 18-24    315/369     1:19:33   11:37     2:32:10
6641  Sabina Shaneyfelt      F 50-54    174/521     1:22:01   11:37     2:32:10
6642  Kathleen Riegel        F 18-24    615/953     1:19:33   11:37     2:32:11
6643  Amy Pynn               F 35-39    550/942     1:20:29   11:37     2:32:11
6644  Lisa Reymann           F 18-24    616/953     1:17:21   11:37     2:32:11
6645  Berron Lewis           M 30-34    519/618     1:17:22   11:37     2:32:11
6646  Kersten Koloff         F 25-29   659/1117     1:16:42   11:37     2:32:11
6647  Heather Linder         F 40-44    459/883     1:17:36   11:38     2:32:12
6648  Richard Bezold         M 18-24    316/369     1:14:40   11:38     2:32:13
6649  Teresa Meier           F 25-29   660/1117     1:20:13   11:38     2:32:15
6650  April Vaughn           F 35-39    551/942     1:19:21   11:38     2:32:15
6651  Shaya Swift            F 18-24    617/953     1:20:13   11:38     2:32:15
6652  Cathy Moore            F 45-49    279/652     1:20:56   11:38     2:32:15
6653  Tara Swift             F 25-29   661/1117     1:20:12   11:38     2:32:16
6654  Ben Kaseff             M 40-44    435/559     1:20:00   11:38     2:32:16
6655  Jessica Rack           F 30-34   641/1101     1:20:16   11:38     2:32:17
6656  Ellen Grammel          F 30-34   642/1101     1:20:16   11:38     2:32:18
6657  Tonia Lower            F 40-44    460/883     1:19:26   11:38     2:32:18
6658  Amy Nash               F 35-39    552/942     1:18:54   11:38     2:32:19
6659  Natalie Eshman         F 25-29   662/1117     1:16:58   11:38     2:32:19
6660  Jeff Blain             M 50-54    286/396     1:15:17   11:38     2:32:20
6661  W. Daryll Combs        M 55-59    157/239     1:20:15   11:38     2:32:20
6662  Jeff Napier            M 45-49    350/455     1:20:10   11:38     2:32:22
6663  Brooke Goodwin         F 25-29   663/1117     1:17:55   11:38     2:32:22
6664  Christie Weaver        F 30-34   643/1101     1:17:47   11:38     2:32:23
6665  Linda McElrath         F 55-59     49/306     1:16:09   11:39     2:32:25
6666  Jennifer Stadtmiller   F 25-29   664/1117     1:17:16   11:39     2:32:27
6667  Maureen McCroskey      F 50-54    175/521     1:18:18   11:39     2:32:27
6668  Natalie Coffin         F 25-29   665/1117     1:21:10   11:39     2:32:28
6669  Michele Dickson        F 30-34   644/1101     1:18:24   11:39     2:32:28
6670  Amanda Glace           F 25-29   666/1117     1:18:24   11:39     2:32:28
6671  Renee Berlon           F 25-29   667/1117     1:19:06   11:39     2:32:29
6672  Sasha Cason            F 18-24    618/953     1:17:42   11:39     2:32:30
6673  Lauren Neeley          F 25-29   668/1117     1:22:50   11:39     2:32:31
6674  Lindsay Batten         F 25-29   669/1117     1:17:35   11:39     2:32:31
6675  Amy Risch              F 25-29   670/1117     1:18:20   11:39     2:32:32
6676  Jeff McCroskey         M 50-54    287/396     1:18:22   11:39     2:32:32
6677  Maggie Mathey          F 18-24    619/953     1:16:24   11:39     2:32:33
6678  Kate Kalas             F 18-24    620/953     1:16:25   11:39     2:32:33
6679  Shauna Lawrence        F 35-39    553/942     1:01:07   11:39     2:32:33
6680  Ariane Cybulskis       F 30-34   645/1101     1:20:11   11:39     2:32:34
6681  Suzanne Harris         F 60-64     17/153     1:21:12   11:39     2:32:36
6682  Adam Iker              M 35-39    471/602     1:12:15   11:39     2:32:36
6683  Casandra Strudwick     F 35-39    554/942     1:13:39   11:39     2:32:36
6684  Jenna Ghizas           F 18-24    621/953     1:18:52   11:39     2:32:37
6685  Allisha Guzdial        F 18-24    622/953     1:21:20   11:40     2:32:40
6686  Corree Taylor          F 35-39    555/942     1:18:07   11:40     2:32:41
6687  Angela Meyer           F 45-49    280/652     1:17:54   11:40     2:32:41
6688  Ted Sigrest            M 60-64     63/122     1:18:30   11:40     2:32:42
6689  Kelly Lehman           F 30-34   646/1101     1:18:55   11:40     2:32:43
6690  Sarah Zoz              F 25-29   671/1117     1:19:50   11:40     2:32:43
6691  Amy Trejo              F 40-44    461/883     1:20:48   11:40     2:32:44
6692  Caryn Crawford         F 45-49    281/652     1:15:48   11:40     2:32:44
6693  Lisa Burke             F 35-39    556/942     1:17:11   11:40     2:32:45
6694  Tom Benkert            M 55-59    158/239     1:14:39   11:40     2:32:45
6695  Lauren Mae Oswald      F 18-24    623/953     1:16:14   11:40     2:32:45
6696  Thomas Beinke          M 45-49    351/455     1:24:21   11:40     2:32:45
6697  Sue Okleshen           F 50-54    176/521     1:22:05   11:40     2:32:45
6698  Jonathan Del Rosario   M 25-29    440/533     1:19:15   11:40     2:32:46
6699  Emily Koegel           F 18-24    624/953     1:18:32   11:40     2:32:47
6700  Scott Dungan           M 40-44    436/559     1:14:39   11:40     2:32:48
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6701  Maggie Womacks         F 50-54    177/521     1:20:40   11:40     2:32:48
6702  Jeff Turner            M 25-29    441/533     1:15:25   11:40     2:32:48
6703  Crystal Warren         F 25-29   672/1117     1:15:57   11:40     2:32:49
6704  Karen Chan             F 25-29   673/1117     1:19:18   11:40     2:32:50
6705  Andrew Grossenbaugh    M 25-29    442/533     1:14:25   11:41     2:32:52
6706  Lee Ann Lefler         F 50-54    178/521     1:21:26   11:41     2:32:52
6707  Emily M. Fox           F 18-24    625/953     1:17:52   11:41     2:32:52
6708  Mary Chandler Carillon F 18-24    626/953     1:16:22   11:41     2:32:53
6709  Emily Hill             F 30-34   647/1101     1:17:49   11:41     2:32:53
6710  Monica Lowry           F 25-29   674/1117     1:17:48   11:41     2:32:54
6711  Kaitlyn Spahr          F 18-24    627/953     1:17:13   11:41     2:32:55
6712  Elina Arroyo           F 30-34   648/1101     1:17:19   11:41     2:32:56
6713  Justin Spoerke         M 35-39    472/602     1:17:19   11:41     2:32:56
6714  Maureen Lynch          F 45-49    282/652     1:20:01   11:41     2:32:57
6715  Ali Sheffield          F 35-39    557/942     1:16:16   11:41     2:32:58
6716  Elena Douglas          F 50-54    179/521     1:19:09   11:41     2:32:58
6717  Rick Blanchet          M 45-49    352/455     1:18:31   11:41     2:32:58
6718  Hillary Greenlee       F 25-29   675/1117     1:18:21   11:41     2:32:59
6719  Christina Sillies      F 45-49    283/652     1:18:38   11:41     2:32:59
6720  Kendra Hauge           F 18-24    628/953     1:17:09   11:41     2:33:01
6721  Jennifer Maffett       F 35-39    558/942     1:22:48   11:41     2:33:02
6722  Paul Gittens           M 45-49    353/455     1:14:56   11:41     2:33:02
6723  Benjamin Gittens       M 14-17      76/89     1:14:56   11:41     2:33:02
6724  Camille Woods          F 30-34   649/1101     1:20:41   11:41     2:33:03
6725  Tiffany Ngeo           F 35-39    559/942     1:19:16   11:42     2:33:04
6726  Jill Schaffeld         F 30-34   650/1101     1:19:51   11:42     2:33:04
6727  James Looser           M 50-54    288/396     1:23:25   11:42     2:33:05
6728  Bob Kartman            M 50-54    289/396     1:19:25   11:42     2:33:05
6729  Julie Hoffman          F 35-39    560/942     1:19:53   11:42     2:33:05
6730  Dan Ratliff            M 50-54    290/396     1:19:06   11:42     2:33:05
6731  Joshua Katzman         M 35-39    473/602     1:19:18   11:42     2:33:06
6732  Elizabeth Bousson      F 18-24    629/953     1:20:39   11:42     2:33:06
6733  Jennifer Strom         F 40-44    462/883     1:18:08   11:42     2:33:07
6734  Michael Powell         M 50-54    291/396     1:20:06   11:42     2:33:07
6735  Marybeth Lettelleir    F 18-24    630/953     1:23:20   11:42     2:33:07
6736  John Baker             M 60-64     64/122     1:19:29   11:42     2:33:08
6737  Alex Ebert             M 18-24    317/369     1:16:40   11:42     2:33:09
6738  Andrea Cranill         F 25-29   676/1117     1:22:16   11:42     2:33:10
6739  Michael Shipley        M 30-34    520/618     1:22:56   11:42     2:33:11
6740  David Ammer            M 40-44    437/559     1:22:56   11:42     2:33:11
6741  Courtney Barnes        F 25-29   677/1117     1:21:12   11:42     2:33:12
6742  Erik Hasenoehrl        M 45-49    354/455     1:20:48   11:42     2:33:13
6743  Nancy Gasper-Smith     F 35-39    561/942     1:19:55   11:42     2:33:14
6744  Iris Klonne            F 35-39    562/942     1:17:23   11:42     2:33:15
6745  Liv Christianson       F 25-29   678/1117     1:19:15   11:42     2:33:16
6746  Mary Jane Combs        F 40-44    463/883     1:20:45   11:42     2:33:16
6747  Lucas Bryant           M 18-24    318/369     1:12:46   11:43     2:33:17
6748  Mirriah Hill           F 18-24    631/953     1:12:47   11:43     2:33:17
6749  Paula Griffin          F 40-44    464/883     1:20:47   11:43     2:33:17
6750  Mary Jo Gates          F 50-54    180/521     1:22:47   11:43     2:33:17
6751  Scott Bien             M 25-29    443/533     1:18:16   11:43     2:33:18
6752  Debby Von Luehrte      F 55-59     50/306     1:17:22   11:43     2:33:18
6753  Jami Wagner            F 25-29   679/1117     1:18:17   11:43     2:33:18
6754  Rachel Stapf           F 18-24    632/953     1:18:30   11:43     2:33:19
6755  Tara Wiley             F 30-34   651/1101     1:19:02   11:43     2:33:20
6756  Chris Sorrentino       M 30-34    521/618     1:18:54   11:43     2:33:20
6757  Tracy Kuchenmeister    F 50-54    181/521     1:20:31   11:43     2:33:20
6758  Megan Seibert          F 25-29   680/1117     1:14:59   11:43     2:33:21
6759  Daniel Schmidt         M 35-39    474/602     1:20:32   11:43     2:33:21
6760  Elizabeth Fosson       F 30-34   652/1101     1:19:44   11:43     2:33:21
6761  Brittane Britton       F 25-29   681/1117     1:19:44   11:43     2:33:21
6762  Trish Miller           F 40-44    465/883     1:20:34   11:43     2:33:22
6763  Elisabeth Steel        F 25-29   682/1117     1:22:02   11:43     2:33:23
6764  Joseph Schlesinger     M 30-34    522/618     1:21:51   11:43     2:33:23
6765  Lara Hefner            F 40-44    466/883     1:20:20   11:43     2:33:24
6766  Cari Wilkerson         F 30-34   653/1101     1:16:46   11:43     2:33:24
6767  Robert Ehasz           M 35-39    475/602     1:16:35   11:43     2:33:25
6768  Angela Cochran         F 30-34   654/1101     1:21:54   11:43     2:33:26
6769  Patrick Beirne         M 35-39    476/602     1:21:38   11:43     2:33:28
6770  Carla Mullen           F 50-54    182/521     1:19:50   11:43     2:33:29
6771  Jason Poland           M 35-39    477/602     1:16:22   11:43     2:33:30
6772  Amy Greenhoe           F 50-54    183/521     1:19:31   11:43     2:33:30
6773  Makayla Graves         F 18-24    633/953     1:16:34   11:44     2:33:31
6774  Sarah Adams            F 25-29   683/1117     1:22:12   11:44     2:33:31
6775  Chad Dudley            M 35-39    478/602     1:15:53   11:44     2:33:31
6776  Susan Richardson       F 40-44    467/883     1:18:57   11:44     2:33:32
6777  Jessica Salisbury      F 25-29   684/1117     1:22:44   11:44     2:33:32
6778  Nicole Battle          F 18-24    634/953     1:13:21   11:44     2:33:33
6779  Nathan Bouldin         M 30-34    523/618     1:13:21   11:44     2:33:33
6780  Thom Meyer             M 45-49    355/455     1:16:37   11:44     2:33:34
6781  David Denommee         M 40-44    438/559     1:21:15   11:44     2:33:34
6782  Jennifer Zumbiel       F 30-34   655/1101     1:18:57   11:44     2:33:34
6783  Lauren Thatcher        F 25-29   685/1117     1:10:59   11:44     2:33:35
6784  Tyler Saxton           M 25-29    444/533     1:09:02   11:44     2:33:35
6785  Elizabeth Howard       F 40-44    468/883     1:20:45   11:44     2:33:35
6786  Kevin Dunn             M 35-39    479/602     1:10:59   11:44     2:33:35
6787  Nonie Manion           F 50-54    184/521     1:18:19   11:44     2:33:36
6788  Kathleen Ray           F 50-54    185/521     1:20:50   11:44     2:33:36
6789  Steven Seeger          M 40-44    439/559     1:17:03   11:44     2:33:37
6790  Amanda Duffy           F 18-24    635/953     1:17:45   11:44     2:33:38
6791  Toni Anthony           F 45-49    284/652     1:21:13   11:44     2:33:39
6792  Katherine Kasek        F 60-64     18/153     1:19:49   11:44     2:33:40
6793  Joe Cittadino          M 35-39    480/602     1:17:44   11:44     2:33:40
6794  Britain Adelman        F 25-29   686/1117     1:15:39   11:44     2:33:41
6795  Donna Cittadino        F 35-39    563/942     1:17:45   11:44     2:33:41
6796  Marygrace Kutylow Kuty F 50-54    186/521     1:20:49   11:44     2:33:42
6797  Amy Willenborg         F 40-44    469/883     1:20:33   11:45     2:33:43
6798  Manoj Deori            M 35-39    481/602     1:18:37   11:45     2:33:45
6799  Alison Foster          F 18-24    636/953     1:17:36   11:45     2:33:45
6800  Anamika Lodh           F 25-29   687/1117     1:18:37   11:45     2:33:45
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6801  Ryan Clagett           M 35-39    482/602     1:19:55   11:45     2:33:45
6802  Amy Fulmer             F 35-39    564/942     1:19:04   11:45     2:33:46
6803  Sara Auciello          F 30-34   656/1101     1:19:26   11:45     2:33:46
6804  Cassie Yates           F 30-34   657/1101     1:19:58   11:45     2:33:48
6805  Diane Fels             F 30-34   658/1101     1:20:15   11:45     2:33:48
6806  Katie Gerhard          F 35-39    565/942     1:23:40   11:45     2:33:49
6807  Michelle Peeden        F 18-24    637/953     1:23:40   11:45     2:33:49
6808  Alexa Brown            F 25-29   688/1117     1:19:36   11:45     2:33:51
6809  Jared Timmons          M 25-29    445/533     1:14:22   11:45     2:33:52
6810  Alexandra Fernandez    F 18-24    638/953     1:16:06   11:45     2:33:52
6811  Bradley Marino         M 45-49    356/455     1:18:19   11:45     2:33:52
6812  Danielle Jawor         F 18-24    639/953     1:18:34   11:45     2:33:52
6813  Jill Hagen             F 40-44    470/883     1:18:25   11:45     2:33:53
6814  Shu-Ling Peng          F 30-34   659/1101     1:20:04   11:45     2:33:55
6815  Diane Loeffler         F 35-39    566/942     1:18:53   11:45     2:33:55
6816  Amanda L Smith         F 18-24    640/953     1:15:11   11:45     2:33:56
6817  Eleanor Bentley        F 18-24    641/953     1:18:30   11:46     2:33:59
6818  Kari Fletcher          F 30-34   660/1101     1:20:24   11:46     2:34:00
6819  David Kearney          M 55-59    159/239     1:20:19   11:46     2:34:00
6820  Eric Graf              M 50-54    292/396     1:17:54   11:46     2:34:00
6821  Therese Kearney        F 50-54    187/521     1:20:19   11:46     2:34:01
6822  Chelsea Stansell       F 30-34   661/1101     1:20:42   11:46     2:34:01
6823  Stephanie Valenti      F 18-24    642/953     1:18:32   11:46     2:34:01
6824  Eileen Jackson         F 50-54    188/521     1:20:44   11:46     2:34:01
6825  Sarah Mancini          F 25-29   689/1117     1:20:07   11:46     2:34:02
6826  Hector Ariza           M 35-39    483/602     1:20:32   11:46     2:34:03
6827  Kerry Quinn            M 25-29    446/533     1:23:59   11:46     2:34:04
6828  Sherry Venderley       F 50-54    189/521     1:22:05   11:46     2:34:04
6829  Steven Riser           M 18-24    319/369     1:15:26   11:46     2:34:04
6830  Allison Faulkner       F 35-39    567/942     1:18:17   11:46     2:34:05
6831  Chase Simon            M 25-29    447/533     1:23:58   11:46     2:34:05
6832  Gina Rice              F 35-39    568/942     1:22:52   11:46     2:34:05
6833  Tara Lorton            F 35-39    569/942     1:22:53   11:46     2:34:06
6834  Michelle Lentz         F 35-39    570/942     1:21:17   11:46     2:34:07
6835  Rosemary Stanley       F 25-29   690/1117     1:22:56   11:46     2:34:07
6836  Barb Malik             F 45-49    285/652     1:15:25   11:46     2:34:07
6837  Amy Davis              F 35-39    571/942     1:22:08   11:46     2:34:08
6838  Barbara Somrack        F 25-29   691/1117     1:22:56   11:46     2:34:08
6839  Katie Terwilleger      F 45-49    286/652     1:19:50   11:47     2:34:09
6840  Keith Gwynn            M 30-34    524/618     1:19:42   11:47     2:34:11
6841  Scott Martin           M 35-39    484/602     1:21:25   11:47     2:34:13
6842  Susan Moore            F 35-39    572/942     1:19:57   11:47     2:34:14
6843  Allison Mullins        F 25-29   692/1117     1:15:08   11:47     2:34:15
6844  Marybeth Ketko         F 25-29   693/1117     1:19:56   11:47     2:34:15
6845  Erinn Torbeck          F 18-24    643/953     1:16:44   11:47     2:34:16
6846  Samantha Toy           F 18-24    644/953     1:19:07   11:47     2:34:17
6847  Tasha Brown            F 40-44    471/883     1:18:13   11:47     2:34:18
6848  Carrie Fulton          F 35-39    573/942     1:20:21   11:47     2:34:19
6849  Maggie Gardner         F 18-24    645/953     1:19:17   11:47     2:34:19
6850  Karen Stevenson        F 50-54    190/521     1:20:25   11:47     2:34:19
6851  Kimberly Dalton        F 30-34   662/1101     1:19:04   11:47     2:34:19
6852  Eric Thomas            M 40-44    440/559     1:19:28   11:47     2:34:19
6853  Rebecca Terry          F 18-24    646/953     1:15:23   11:47     2:34:19
6854  Katelyn Simmons        F 18-24    647/953     1:16:49   11:47     2:34:20
6855  Stephanie Foulks       F 30-34   663/1101     1:20:38   11:47     2:34:20
6856  Nichole Peterson       F 18-24    648/953     1:19:11   11:47     2:34:21
6857  Jessie Otto            F 25-29   694/1117     1:21:06   11:47     2:34:21
6858  Cindy Bryant           F 55-59     51/306     1:20:49   11:48     2:34:23
6859  Doug Hittner           M 55-59    160/239     1:18:30   11:48     2:34:24
6860  Lindsey Pigg           F 30-34   664/1101     1:19:02   11:48     2:34:24
6861  Jason Pigg             M 30-34    525/618     1:19:02   11:48     2:34:24
6862  Janet Martin           F 50-54    191/521     1:18:36   11:48     2:34:27
6863  Erika Struble          F 45-49    287/652     1:19:10   11:48     2:34:29
6864  Joshua Thornton        M 30-34    526/618     1:19:01   11:48     2:34:30
6865  Mark Kelley            M 40-44    441/559     1:22:52   11:48     2:34:30
6866  Ed Wroblewski          M 50-54    293/396     1:20:14   11:48     2:34:30
6867  Betsy Arlinghaus       F 55-59     52/306     1:20:38   11:48     2:34:31
6868  Kimberly Kelley        F 35-39    574/942     1:22:53   11:48     2:34:31
6869  Sara Cullin            F 30-34   665/1101     1:14:57   11:48     2:34:31
6870  Nara Van Der Westhuyen F 30-34   666/1101     1:20:38   11:48     2:34:32
6871  Tom Baumann            M 45-49    357/455     1:17:16   11:48     2:34:33
6872  Kelly Thiel            F 25-29   695/1117     1:18:27   11:48     2:34:34
6873  Mark Ingram            M 30-34    527/618     1:18:33   11:48     2:34:34
6874  Joan Patton            F 40-44    472/883     1:17:06   11:48     2:34:35
6875  Whitney Tompson        F 30-34   667/1101     1:20:34   11:48     2:34:35
6876  Angela Stiefbold       F 40-44    473/883     1:22:11   11:48     2:34:35
6877  Sarah Kirchoff         F 35-39    575/942     1:20:34   11:49     2:34:36
6878  Brad Young             M 40-44    442/559     1:18:06   11:49     2:34:36
6879  Elizabeth Reed         F 35-39    576/942     1:20:36   11:49     2:34:36
6880  Brad Howell            M 35-39    485/602     1:21:46   11:49     2:34:37
6881  Clay Becker            M 14-17      77/89     1:20:37   11:49     2:34:37
6882  Erica Wilson           F 35-39    577/942     1:22:16   11:49     2:34:38
6883  Jenn Oligee            F 35-39    578/942     1:22:06   11:49     2:34:38
6884  Tim Becker             M 40-44    443/559     1:16:43   11:49     2:34:38
6885  Susetta Beattie        F 45-49    288/652     1:20:15   11:49     2:34:39
6886  Margaret Finch         F 18-24    649/953     1:20:39   11:49     2:34:39
6887  Jenna Binkley          F 18-24    650/953     1:21:11   11:49     2:34:41
6888  Susan Mearns           F 50-54    192/521     1:23:36   11:49     2:34:41
6889  Tiffany Teepe          F 35-39    579/942     1:18:42   11:49     2:34:43
6890  Stephanie Davis        F 25-29   696/1117     1:18:04   11:49     2:34:43
6891  Sarah Blumberg         F 18-24    651/953     1:14:13   11:49     2:34:44
6892  Kasha Wiley            F 25-29   697/1117     1:20:37   11:49     2:34:44
6893  Lauren Imboden         F 25-29   698/1117     1:17:59   11:49     2:34:44
6894  Brian Czetty           M 25-29    448/533     1:16:17   11:49     2:34:44
6895  Melody Van Dusen       F 18-24    652/953     1:21:45   11:49     2:34:45
6896  Sylvia Haded           F 40-44    474/883     1:19:32   11:49     2:34:45
6897  Steve Nies             M 40-44    444/559     1:21:22   11:49     2:34:45
6898  Quyen Nguyen           F 30-34   668/1101     1:23:04   11:49     2:34:46
6899  Beth Koenig            F 45-49    289/652     1:18:16   11:49     2:34:47
6900  Heidi Monroe           F 18-24    653/953     1:20:47   11:49     2:34:47
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6901  Elizabeth Aistrup      F 25-29   699/1117     1:16:18   11:49     2:34:47
6902  Benjamin Moore         M 50-54    294/396     1:21:50   11:50     2:34:49
6903  Lisa Evans             F 40-44    475/883     1:20:39   11:50     2:34:51
6904  Darlene Sheyer         F 50-54    193/521     1:19:16   11:50     2:34:51
6905  Rita Glass             F 50-54    194/521     1:18:59   11:50     2:34:51
6906  Margaret Rau           F 30-34   669/1101     1:17:52   11:50     2:34:53
6907  Zach Gagel             M 30-34    528/618     1:16:35   11:50     2:34:53
6908  James Dickhoner        M 25-29    449/533     1:17:53   11:50     2:34:53
6909  Julie Wellman          F 45-49    290/652     1:17:21   11:50     2:34:54
6910  Emma Gano              F 18-24    654/953     1:21:41   11:50     2:34:55
6911  Jessica Seiler         F 25-29   700/1117     1:21:21   11:50     2:34:55
6912  Brittney Holland       F 30-34   670/1101     1:21:22   11:50     2:34:55
6913  Marc Rile              M 40-44    445/559     1:20:36   11:50     2:34:57
6914  Katharine Nemeth       F 18-24    655/953     1:26:01   11:50     2:34:58
6915  Tara Osborne           F 25-29   701/1117     1:26:02   11:50     2:34:58
6916  Lisa Lysne             F 45-49    291/652     1:17:47   11:50     2:34:58
6917  Dave Desmarais         M 40-44    446/559     1:15:53   11:50     2:34:59
6918  Wendi Karle            F 35-39    580/942     1:21:59   11:50     2:34:59
6919  Lisa Duncan            F 45-49    292/652     1:20:05   11:50     2:35:00
6920  Suzanne Wilsbacher     F 30-34   671/1101     1:20:22   11:50     2:35:00
6921  Danielle Leone         F 18-24    656/953     1:20:54   11:50     2:35:01
6922  Theresa Schmelzer      F 40-44    476/883     1:22:38   11:50     2:35:01
6923  Christina Gregory      F 30-34   672/1101     1:18:13   11:50     2:35:02
6924  Karelyn Lupia          F 14-17      52/80     1:23:03   11:51     2:35:02
6925  Brian Fields           M 25-29    450/533     1:16:25   11:51     2:35:03
6926  Kristi Lell            F 35-39    581/942     1:21:28   11:51     2:35:03
6927  Ginger Shaver          F 60-64     19/153     1:21:05   11:51     2:35:04
6928  Jennifer Besterman     F 35-39    582/942     1:21:30   11:51     2:35:05
6929  Nicholas Schmidt       M 18-24    320/369     1:16:12   11:51     2:35:05
6930  Christopher Johnson    M 30-34    529/618     1:18:38   11:51     2:35:05
6931  Kathleen Smith         F 50-54    195/521     1:19:29   11:51     2:35:06
6932  Ryan Niemier           M 35-39    486/602     1:18:28   11:51     2:35:06
6933  Jan Buchholz           F 45-49    293/652     1:20:12   11:51     2:35:07
6934  Bj Myers               F 40-44    477/883     1:17:48   11:51     2:35:08
6935  Claire Izon            F 18-24    657/953     1:20:30   11:51     2:35:09
6936  Julie Eagen            F 35-39    583/942     1:21:03   11:51     2:35:09
6937  Karen Izon             F 45-49    294/652     1:20:30   11:51     2:35:09
6938  Mary Walsh             F 18-24    658/953     1:17:54   11:51     2:35:11
6939  Judy Sites             F 55-59     53/306     1:21:42   11:51     2:35:11
6940  Gina Shinn             F 18-24    659/953     1:15:45   11:51     2:35:12
6941  Nicole Karcher         F 30-34   673/1101     1:14:20   11:51     2:35:13
6942  Stephen Becker         M 25-29    451/533     1:19:56   11:51     2:35:14
6943  Jesseca McDaniel       F 18-24    660/953     1:21:39   11:51     2:35:14
6944  Denver Stanfield       M 55-59    161/239     1:17:44   11:51     2:35:14
6945  Michelle Hudson        F 35-39    584/942     1:19:57   11:51     2:35:14
6946  Adam Reynolds          M 25-29    452/533     1:21:39   11:51     2:35:15
6947  Matthew Wells          M 18-24    321/369     1:15:35   11:52     2:35:15
6948  Rachel Lupia           F 40-44    478/883     1:23:03   11:52     2:35:16
6949  Jasmin Ratliff         F 50-54    196/521     1:21:34   11:52     2:35:16
6950  Kassidy Stanfield      F 18-24    661/953     1:17:49   11:52     2:35:16
6951  Marcia Erickson        F 40-44    479/883     1:18:26   11:52     2:35:16
6952  Susan Diballa          F 45-49    295/652     1:16:24   11:52     2:35:17
6953  Beth Morgan            F 40-44    480/883     1:21:35   11:52     2:35:18
6954  Michael Wolpert        M 40-44    447/559     1:19:33   11:52     2:35:18
6955  Jordan Seibold         F 18-24    662/953     1:22:59   11:52     2:35:19
6956  Patricia Brunett       F 40-44    481/883     1:19:33   11:52     2:35:19
6957  Angela Wannemuehler    F 45-49    296/652     1:15:27   11:52     2:35:21
6958  Chris Dabbs            M 25-29    453/533     1:16:02   11:52     2:35:21
6959  Danielle Dabbs         F 25-29   702/1117     1:16:01   11:52     2:35:21
6960  Greg Vissing           M 30-34    530/618     1:16:56   11:52     2:35:22
6961  Erica Weinandy         F 30-34   674/1101     1:21:38   11:52     2:35:22
6962  Mary Kozarec           F 40-44    482/883     1:23:26   11:52     2:35:22
6963  Matthew Kenneway       M 35-39    487/602     1:19:30   11:52     2:35:23
6964  Mary Shelton           F 45-49    297/652     1:18:50   11:52     2:35:23
6965  Heather Millis         F 25-29   703/1117     1:17:19   11:52     2:35:25
6966  Ron Meyer              M 60-64     65/122     1:24:06   11:52     2:35:25
6967  Claudia Sacha          F 25-29   704/1117     1:17:19   11:52     2:35:25
6968  Amy Wade               F 40-44    483/883     1:19:42   11:52     2:35:25
6969  Chad Wildman           M 40-44    448/559     1:19:40   11:52     2:35:25
6970  Christopher Ballinger  M 45-49    358/455     1:19:31   11:52     2:35:26
6971  Pamela McDonald        F 45-49    298/652     1:16:39   11:52     2:35:26
6972  Colleen Bolha          F 40-44    484/883     1:18:33   11:52     2:35:26
6973  Judy Lubbers           F 50-54    197/521     1:19:23   11:52     2:35:27
6974  Sean McDade            M 30-34    531/618     1:23:38   11:52     2:35:27
6975  Melissa Oakley         F 45-49    299/652     1:20:42   11:52     2:35:27
6976  Keri Preng             F 40-44    485/883     1:19:24   11:53     2:35:28
6977  Laura Carey            F 40-44    486/883     1:17:15   11:53     2:35:28
6978  Ronald Francis         M 40-44    449/559     1:21:50   11:53     2:35:29
6979  Mark Michael           M 55-59    162/239     1:18:51   11:53     2:35:30
6980  Kim McBee              F 40-44    487/883     1:19:40   11:53     2:35:30
6981  Hanna Kantzes          F 18-24    663/953     1:18:44   11:53     2:35:30
6982  Amy Williams           F 18-24    664/953     1:20:46   11:53     2:35:30
6983  Candace Nordine        F 25-29   705/1117     1:16:46   11:53     2:35:31
6984  Dale Fox               M 60-64     66/122     1:19:33   11:53     2:35:31
6985  Amy Fox                F 35-39    585/942     1:19:35   11:53     2:35:34
6986  Thomas Greger          M 50-54    295/396     1:17:14   11:53     2:35:34
6987  Barry Williams         M 60-64     67/122     1:14:44   11:53     2:35:35
6988  Debra Lovell           F 45-49    300/652     1:29:44   11:53     2:35:35
6989  Rachel Kenady          F 45-49    301/652     1:23:35   11:53     2:35:35
6990  Kristin Blair          F 25-29   706/1117     1:21:31   11:53     2:35:36
6991  Margaret West          F 55-59     54/306     1:20:19   11:53     2:35:38
6992  Cameron Butler         F 18-24    665/953     1:26:00   11:53     2:35:39
6993  Sarah Spriggs          F 18-24    666/953     1:20:23   11:53     2:35:39
6994  Wistine Self           F 45-49    302/652     1:19:58   11:53     2:35:39
6995  Michelle Michels       F 30-34   675/1101     1:20:54   11:53     2:35:40
6996  Debbie Michels         F 50-54    198/521     1:20:54   11:53     2:35:40
6997  Jessica Walls          F 18-24    667/953     1:22:31   11:54     2:35:42
6998  Valerie Phebus         F 30-34   676/1101     1:19:24   11:54     2:35:42
6999  Christopher Phebus     M 35-39    488/602     1:19:23   11:54     2:35:42
7000  Katie Meyer            F 25-29   707/1117     1:23:53   11:54     2:35:43
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7001  Nicole Dyehouse        F 35-39    586/942     1:18:05   11:54     2:35:44
7002  Carlton Williams       M 40-44    450/559     1:17:12   11:54     2:35:44
7003  Monte Jr. Chesko       M 55-59    163/239     1:20:55   11:54     2:35:44
7004  Jennifer Harmeier      F 25-29   708/1117     1:20:11   11:54     2:35:46
7005  Angela Gantt           F 35-39    587/942     1:24:04   11:54     2:35:46
7006  Jim Cunningham         M 45-49    359/455     1:23:06   11:54     2:35:48
7007  Dan Suerdieck          M 25-29    454/533     1:17:55   11:54     2:35:49
7008  Jaime Sabourin         F 30-34   677/1101     1:18:22   11:54     2:35:50
7009  Zach Wilson            M 18-24    322/369     1:14:43   11:54     2:35:50
7010  Janet Strecker         F 50-54    199/521     1:15:46   11:54     2:35:52
7011  Paul Laufman           M 40-44    451/559     1:20:32   11:54     2:35:52
7012  Jacquelynn Rankin      F 30-34   678/1101     1:16:30   11:54     2:35:52
7013  Gregory Carroll        M 55-59    164/239     1:22:49   11:54     2:35:52
7014  Brooke Batchelor       F 18-24    668/953     1:21:12   11:54     2:35:52
7015  William Carroll        M 30-34    532/618     1:22:49   11:54     2:35:52
7016  Rick Menefield         M 40-44    452/559     1:18:43   11:54     2:35:52
7017  Kira Laufman           F 40-44    488/883     1:20:32   11:54     2:35:52
7018  Malea Curtis           F 18-24    669/953     1:17:23   11:54     2:35:53
7019  Lina Berling           F 40-44    489/883     1:25:07   11:54     2:35:53
7020  Jason Saunders         M 35-39    489/602     1:15:59   11:55     2:35:56
7021  Carly Okamoto          F 25-29   709/1117     1:20:13   11:55     2:35:58
7022  Kimberly Roach         F 40-44    490/883     1:22:08   11:55     2:35:58
7023  Meghan Hackerson       F 18-24    670/953     1:17:55   11:55     2:35:58
7024  Thom Cochran           M 35-39    490/602     1:17:59   11:55     2:35:58
7025  Tammy Light-Williams   F 40-44    491/883     1:18:09   11:55     2:35:59
7026  Christy Publow         F 35-39    588/942     1:20:38   11:55     2:35:59
7027  Erin Kohls             F 30-34   679/1101     1:23:11   11:55     2:36:00
7028  Erica Hackman          F 18-24    671/953     1:22:53   11:55     2:36:00
7029  Kim Humphries          F 45-49    303/652     1:20:24   11:55     2:36:00
7030  Stephanie Deing        F 25-29   710/1117     1:23:43   11:55     2:36:01
7031  Amanda Ventura         F 25-29   711/1117     1:20:25   11:55     2:36:01
7032  Erika Smith            F 35-39    589/942     1:18:27   11:55     2:36:02
7033  Elizabeth Wood         F 18-24    672/953     1:21:04   11:55     2:36:02
7034  Kellie Hampton         F 25-29   712/1117     1:21:39   11:55     2:36:03
7035  Julie Sneed            F 18-24    673/953     1:11:53   11:55     2:36:04
7036  Julie Greenfield       F 30-34   680/1101     1:21:29   11:55     2:36:06
7037  Michael Garland        M 18-24    323/369     1:14:14   11:55     2:36:06
7038  Jennifer Yeager        F 25-29   713/1117     1:21:23   11:55     2:36:07
7039  Jamie McCaughey        F 30-34   681/1101     1:23:45   11:56     2:36:11
7040  Karen Poulos           F 30-34   682/1101     1:23:44   11:56     2:36:11
7041  Sara Caples            F 30-34   683/1101     1:23:07   11:56     2:36:11
7042  Erica Krouse           F 30-34   684/1101     1:20:16   11:56     2:36:11
7043  Craig Agneberg         M 55-59    165/239     1:22:17   11:56     2:36:13
7044  Stephanie Barnard      F 25-29   714/1117     1:18:00   11:56     2:36:13
7045  Dawn Bittner           F 30-34   685/1101               11:56     2:36:13
7046  Theresa Laite          F 40-44    492/883     1:24:33   11:56     2:36:14
7047  Steve Sexton           M 45-49    360/455     1:15:17   11:56     2:36:14
7048  Sofia Caldwell         F 25-29   715/1117     1:20:16   11:56     2:36:14
7049  Diana Herrmann         F 40-44    493/883     1:22:51   11:56     2:36:14
7050  Bonnie Miano           F 30-34   686/1101     1:21:32   11:56     2:36:15
7051  Kathryn E McElhinney   F 30-34   687/1101     1:22:33   11:56     2:36:15
7052  Malcolm McCloskey      M 35-39    491/602     1:15:26   11:56     2:36:16
7053  Brittany Curtis        F 18-24    674/953     1:19:57   11:56     2:36:17
7054  Suzanne James          F 35-39    590/942     1:23:18   11:56     2:36:17
7055  Ashley Loyd            F 25-29   716/1117     1:19:57   11:56     2:36:17
7056  Gabe Goliath           M 18-24    324/369     1:20:51   11:56     2:36:18
7057  Kristin Conlin         F 40-44    494/883     1:22:04   11:56     2:36:19
7058  Summer Rackley         F 30-34   688/1101     1:24:33   11:56     2:36:19
7059  Aaron Victor           M 45-49    361/455     1:19:31   11:56     2:36:20
7060  Gregory Sipf           M 50-54    296/396     1:22:08   11:57     2:36:21
7061  Lauren Poland          F 25-29   717/1117     1:16:56   11:57     2:36:21
7062  Megan Hamilton         F 30-34   689/1101     1:32:29   11:57     2:36:22
7063  Stacy Krause           F 35-39    591/942     1:15:24   11:57     2:36:22
7064  Jennifer Bell          F 40-44    495/883     1:22:42   11:57     2:36:23
7065  Janette Yauch          F 25-29   718/1117     1:17:51   11:57     2:36:23
7066  Matthew Yauch          M 30-34    533/618     1:17:51   11:57     2:36:23
7067  Molly Shields          F 35-39    592/942     1:17:12   11:57     2:36:24
7068  Christine Logue        F 45-49    304/652     1:20:15   11:57     2:36:27
7069  Megan Perdue           F 35-39    593/942     1:22:18   11:57     2:36:27
7070  Camilla Whitman        F 40-44    496/883     1:17:01   11:57     2:36:27
7071  Shelby Keith           F 18-24    675/953     1:21:31   11:57     2:36:28
7072  Prasanna Rao           M 40-44    453/559     1:19:47   11:57     2:36:32
7073  Michael Henderson      M 25-29    455/533     1:21:09   11:57     2:36:32
7074  Matthew Hemlinger      M 30-34    534/618     1:20:35   11:57     2:36:32
7075  Emily Lepolt           F 25-29   719/1117     1:21:38   11:58     2:36:33
7076  Sheri Hare             F 50-54    200/521     1:21:14   11:58     2:36:34
7077  Angela Smith           F 30-34   690/1101     1:20:58   11:58     2:36:34
7078  Michelle Duever        F 40-44    497/883     1:17:10   11:58     2:36:34
7079  Micaela Duever         F 14-17      53/80     1:17:10   11:58     2:36:34
7080  Jackie Kelly           F 30-34   691/1101     1:18:22   11:58     2:36:35
7081  Matthew Helms          M 25-29    456/533     1:18:35   11:58     2:36:36
7082  Eli Riveire            F 25-29   720/1117     1:17:27   11:58     2:36:37
7083  Rebecca Nesbitt        F 25-29   721/1117     1:21:49   11:58     2:36:38
7084  Emily Collier          F 30-34   692/1101     1:21:17   11:58     2:36:39
7085  Denise Meismer         F 35-39    594/942     1:19:15   11:58     2:36:40
7086  Michael Ridley         M 40-44    454/559     1:22:01   11:58     2:36:40
7087  Amy Seals              F 30-34   693/1101     1:20:40   11:58     2:36:41
7088  Erin Emmorey           F 25-29   722/1117     1:20:47   11:58     2:36:41
7089  Lauren Burkhart        F 18-24    676/953     1:21:08   11:58     2:36:42
7090  Matthew Connolly       M 25-29    457/533     1:19:50   11:58     2:36:43
7091  Sharon Higgins         F 45-49    305/652     1:21:52   11:58     2:36:43
7092  Meggan Runner          F 30-34   694/1101     1:21:51   11:58     2:36:43
7093  Cindy Myers            F 30-34   695/1101     1:19:58   11:58     2:36:44
7094  Clair Palley           F 40-44    498/883     1:21:04   11:58     2:36:46
7095  Belinda Caudill        F 45-49    306/652     1:19:47   11:58     2:36:46
7096  Bridget Gibson         F 18-24    677/953     1:28:28   11:59     2:36:47
7097  Amy Santullo           F 40-44    499/883     1:21:31   11:59     2:36:48
7098  Lindsay Dunn           F 25-29   723/1117     1:20:25   11:59     2:36:49
7099  John Fischer           M 65-69      21/58     1:24:14   11:59     2:36:49
7100  Christina Mann         F 30-34   696/1101     1:23:00   11:59     2:36:50
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7101  Janalee Mathy          F 50-54    201/521     1:22:41   11:59     2:36:50
7102  Jennifer Anderson      F 25-29   724/1117     1:20:24   11:59     2:36:50
7103  Ineris Martinez        F 30-34   697/1101     1:21:00   11:59     2:36:50
7104  Ramona Bolden Fether   F 30-34   698/1101     1:21:24   11:59     2:36:51
7105  Christina Limes        F 25-29   725/1117     1:21:23   11:59     2:36:51
7106  Dana Leverone          F 25-29   726/1117     1:21:42   11:59     2:36:52
7107  Jim Berry              M 40-44    455/559     1:22:34   11:59     2:36:52
7108  Carrie Stewart         F 25-29   727/1117     1:20:27   11:59     2:36:52
7109  Fran Leverone          F 55-59     55/306     1:21:42   11:59     2:36:53
7110  Ronnie Getz            M 40-44    456/559     1:10:37   11:59     2:36:55
7111  Michele Runge          F 30-34   699/1101     1:22:06   11:59     2:36:55
7112  Krista Wainscott       F 35-39    595/942     1:22:07   11:59     2:36:56
7113  Kerry Knollman         F 30-34   700/1101     1:22:06   11:59     2:36:56
7114  Megan Graf             F 35-39    596/942     1:23:30   11:59     2:36:56
7115  Margaret Jones         F 50-54    202/521     1:21:58   11:59     2:36:57
7116  Lori Radcliff          F 55-59     56/306     1:21:10   11:59     2:36:58
7117  Edward Givens          M 65-69      22/58     1:21:10   11:59     2:36:58
7118  Elizabeth Mills        F 30-34   701/1101     1:22:19   11:59     2:36:59
7119  Alicia Miner           F 45-49    307/652     1:20:07   11:59     2:36:59
7120  Jenni Hovekamp         F 30-34   702/1101     1:19:14   11:59     2:36:59
7121  Lacy Watson            F 25-29   728/1117     1:19:14   12:00     2:37:00
7122  Jimmy Clark            M 40-44    457/559     1:21:47   12:00     2:37:00
7123  Robert Vitz            M 70-74       8/17     1:23:08   12:00     2:37:00
7124  Jessica Schmidt        F 18-24    678/953     1:21:20   12:00     2:37:01
7125  Katie Sapp             F 40-44    500/883     1:20:47   12:00     2:37:01
7126  Jeffrey Strother       M 50-54    297/396     1:20:17   12:00     2:37:02
7127  Heather Davis          F 30-34   703/1101     1:23:28   12:00     2:37:03
7128  Michael Hood           M 40-44    458/559     1:11:46   12:00     2:37:04
7129  Djakata Strother       F 45-49    308/652     1:20:21   12:00     2:37:04
7130  Jillian Franke         F 25-29   729/1117     1:21:05   12:00     2:37:04
7131  Sheila Humphrey        F 50-54    203/521     1:25:16   12:00     2:37:06
7132  Daniel Shea            M 18-24    325/369     1:20:06   12:00     2:37:06
7133  Lisa Craig             F 35-39    597/942     1:19:44   12:00     2:37:08
7134  Rohit Urankar          M 35-39    492/602     1:19:37   12:00     2:37:09
7135  Jennifer Krekeler      F 35-39    598/942     1:20:22   12:00     2:37:10
7136  Kim Zielinski          F 35-39    599/942     1:19:37   12:00     2:37:10
7137  Katie Vasil            F 30-34   704/1101     1:21:52   12:00     2:37:12
7138  Marlena McClung        F 40-44    501/883     1:18:40   12:01     2:37:13
7139  Judy Martin            F 55-59     57/306     1:19:54   12:01     2:37:17
7140  Barbara Randolph       F 25-29   730/1117     1:20:34   12:01     2:37:17
7141  Amy Mueller            F 25-29   731/1117     1:22:29   12:01     2:37:18
7142  Katy Higbee            F 25-29   732/1117     1:22:29   12:01     2:37:18
7143  Mary Persinger         F 45-49    309/652     1:22:29   12:01     2:37:18
7144  Jessica Featherstone   F 30-34   705/1101     1:19:49   12:01     2:37:19
7145  Dawn Laughery          F 40-44    502/883     1:21:37   12:01     2:37:19
7146  Gregory Sneed          M 50-54    298/396     1:18:33   12:01     2:37:20
7147  Virginia Tallent       F 25-29   733/1117     1:17:39   12:01     2:37:20
7148  Lydell Sullenbarger    M 45-49    362/455     1:20:03   12:01     2:37:21
7149  John Bautch            M 45-49    363/455     1:17:17   12:01     2:37:21
7150  Stephanie Sullenbarger F 45-49    310/652     1:20:02   12:01     2:37:21
7151  Douglas Weaver         M 18-24    326/369     1:20:49   12:01     2:37:22
7152  Kirsten Weaver         F 18-24    679/953     1:20:49   12:01     2:37:22
7153  Rickey Watson          M 45-49    364/455     1:20:40   12:01     2:37:22
7154  Paulette Watson        F 35-39    600/942     1:20:40   12:01     2:37:23
7155  Bethany Provins        F 25-29   734/1117     1:19:45   12:01     2:37:23
7156  Danny Bryant           M 60-64     68/122     1:20:56   12:01     2:37:23
7157  Linda Vansteinvoorn    F 40-44    503/883     1:22:51   12:01     2:37:24
7158  Charles Curtner        M 30-34    535/618     1:22:37   12:01     2:37:24
7159  Ben Warner             M 25-29    458/533     1:17:18   12:01     2:37:25
7160  Cathy Carey            F 45-49    311/652     1:18:16   12:01     2:37:26
7161  Paulina Prisno         F 14-17      54/80     1:25:52   12:02     2:37:26
7162  Nancy Durban           F 50-54    204/521     1:21:32   12:02     2:37:26
7163  Katie Spence           F 35-39    601/942     1:22:14   12:02     2:37:26
7164  Ted Peters             M 55-59    166/239     1:21:53   12:02     2:37:26
7165  Scott Obryan           M 25-29    459/533     1:20:45   12:02     2:37:27
7166  Larry Evans            M 55-59    167/239     1:18:00   12:02     2:37:27
7167  Mike Tabben            M 30-34    536/618     1:21:05   12:02     2:37:27
7168  Shannen Priser         M 40-44    459/559     1:20:09   12:02     2:37:28
7169  Jody Collier           F 55-59     58/306     1:22:42   12:02     2:37:28
7170  Tracy Boykin           F 40-44    504/883     1:25:43   12:02     2:37:29
7171  Rogelio Amisola        M 45-49    365/455     1:25:30   12:02     2:37:30
7172  April Smith            F 35-39    602/942     1:18:46   12:02     2:37:31
7173  Laura Cary             F 25-29   735/1117     1:21:24   12:02     2:37:31
7174  Cynthia Stevens        F 35-39    603/942     1:19:26   12:02     2:37:32
7175  Julie Dversdall        F 40-44    505/883     1:19:26   12:02     2:37:32
7176  Susan Grossman         F 40-44    506/883     1:24:07   12:02     2:37:32
7177  Tammy Enders           F 45-49    312/652     1:24:09   12:02     2:37:33
7178  Jaime Hubler           F 18-24    680/953     1:25:38   12:02     2:37:33
7179  Kristen Folzenlogen    F 35-39    604/942     1:18:49   12:02     2:37:33
7180  Trish Cordell          F 30-34   706/1101     1:25:38   12:02     2:37:33
7181  Christina Freund       F 25-29   736/1117     1:26:53   12:02     2:37:34
7182  Shellee Wagner         F 50-54    205/521     1:20:18   12:02     2:37:35
7183  Amy Hohman             F 40-44    507/883     1:21:01   12:02     2:37:35
7184  Dwayne Hacker          M 40-44    460/559     1:19:55   12:02     2:37:36
7185  Kristopher Climer      M 30-34    537/618     1:22:20   12:02     2:37:37
7186  Barbara Scull          F 55-59     59/306     1:20:45   12:02     2:37:37
7187  Joe Baumann            M 60-64     69/122     1:17:15   12:02     2:37:38
7188  Jennie Podratz         F 18-24    681/953     1:24:12   12:02     2:37:38
7189  Tracey Mulroney        F 18-24    682/953     1:21:59   12:02     2:37:38
7190  Julie Thomas           F 45-49    313/652     1:25:04   12:02     2:37:39
7191  Colleen Conlon         F 25-29   737/1117     1:18:00   12:02     2:37:39
7192  Michael Frazier        M 40-44    461/559     1:21:30   12:03     2:37:40
7193  Brad Stapleton         M 45-49    366/455     1:20:48   12:03     2:37:40
7194  Teresa Damico          F 50-54    206/521     1:25:09   12:03     2:37:40
7195  Al Shelton             M 55-59    168/239     1:20:40   12:03     2:37:41
7196  Erin Brown             F 25-29   738/1117     1:25:10   12:03     2:37:41
7197  Jennifer Munafo        F 30-34   707/1101     1:19:43   12:03     2:37:42
7198  Gageby Gaither         F 30-34   708/1101     1:19:42   12:03     2:37:42
7199  Haytham Badr           M 35-39    493/602     1:25:05   12:03     2:37:42
7200  Eva Merrick            F 45-49    314/652     1:27:06   12:03     2:37:43
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7201  Erin Sullivan          F 35-39    605/942     1:20:40   12:03     2:37:45
7202  Mark Forthofer         M 25-29    460/533     1:17:51   12:03     2:37:46
7203  Christy Howard         F 45-49    315/652     1:22:56   12:03     2:37:46
7204  Lisa Houck             F 40-44    508/883     1:16:23   12:03     2:37:47
7205  Clara Rice             F 30-34   709/1101     1:18:04   12:03     2:37:48
7206  Bekki Fagan            F 25-29   739/1117     1:23:13   12:03     2:37:48
7207  Jane Russell           F 50-54    207/521     1:20:25   12:03     2:37:49
7208  Bernadette Bordador    F 40-44    509/883     1:19:28   12:03     2:37:51
7209  Jennifer Deshpanoe     F 30-34   710/1101     1:19:40   12:03     2:37:52
7210  Ashley Albanese        F 25-29   740/1117     1:19:10   12:04     2:37:52
7211  Theresa Biebel         F 40-44    510/883     1:22:54   12:04     2:37:53
7212  Criss Palacios         M 18-24    327/369     1:22:19   12:04     2:37:54
7213  Nicki Ciminillo        F 30-34   711/1101     1:20:35   12:04     2:37:55
7214  Kelly Kienker          F 30-34   712/1101     1:23:12   12:04     2:37:55
7215  Brian Blackburn        M 30-34    538/618     1:13:45   12:04     2:37:56
7216  Emily Liening          F 30-34   713/1101     1:21:44   12:04     2:37:57
7217  Christopher Gomez      M 18-24    328/369     1:11:51   12:04     2:38:01
7218  Donatus Eneh           M 45-49    367/455     1:17:58   12:04     2:38:01
7219  Nancy Galster          F 40-44    511/883     1:19:58   12:04     2:38:05
7220  Jennifer MacRae        F 35-39    606/942     1:21:07   12:05     2:38:06
7221  Kelli Jenkins          F 25-29   741/1117     1:16:30   12:05     2:38:07
7222  Erin Lutes             F 35-39    607/942     1:24:08   12:05     2:38:07
7223  Timothy Egbert         M 60-64     70/122     1:20:28   12:05     2:38:07
7224  Sarah Von Thomsen      F 30-34   714/1101     1:21:02   12:05     2:38:11
7225  Holly Czaja            F 30-34   715/1101     1:21:10   12:05     2:38:12
7226  Jenni Siegel           F 25-29   742/1117     1:19:01   12:05     2:38:12
7227  Emily Oliver           F 30-34   716/1101     1:17:38   12:05     2:38:12
7228  Melisa Klusman         F 40-44    512/883     1:22:18   12:05     2:38:13
7229  Ashish Trivedi         M 35-39    494/602     1:21:51   12:05     2:38:13
7230  Jaime McLaughlin       F 30-34   717/1101     1:20:03   12:05     2:38:14
7231  Kelsey Webb            F 40-44    513/883     1:21:05   12:05     2:38:15
7232  Alan Cook              M 25-29    461/533     1:20:44   12:05     2:38:15
7233  Lauren Martin          F 25-29   743/1117     1:24:01   12:05     2:38:15
7234  Deborah Round          F 45-49    316/652     1:21:18   12:05     2:38:17
7235  Suzanne Millard        F 45-49    317/652     1:21:18   12:05     2:38:17
7236  Briana Ainsworth       F 35-39    608/942     1:20:51   12:05     2:38:18
7237  Julie Covey            F 35-39    609/942     1:19:46   12:06     2:38:19
7238  Sarah Cross            F 25-29   744/1117     1:25:34   12:06     2:38:19
7239  Stephanie Forney       F 60-64     20/153     1:23:25   12:06     2:38:19
7240  Amy Sheets             F 25-29   745/1117     1:20:51   12:06     2:38:20
7241  Rhonda Armstrong       F 40-44    514/883     1:20:46   12:06     2:38:20
7242  Timothy Schrader       M 60-64     71/122     1:21:30   12:06     2:38:21
7243  Suzanne McCandlish     F 25-29   746/1117     1:21:16   12:06     2:38:22
7244  Jessica Lucas          F 25-29   747/1117     1:23:31   12:06     2:38:22
7245  Jon Enders             M 25-29    462/533     1:21:16   12:06     2:38:23
7246  Allison Pellington     F 25-29   748/1117     1:23:31   12:06     2:38:23
7247  Erin Bennett           F 35-39    610/942     1:22:36   12:06     2:38:23
7248  Eryn Morgan            F 25-29   749/1117     1:21:37   12:06     2:38:24
7249  Moly Martin            F 40-44    515/883     1:20:42   12:06     2:38:26
7250  Debra Meier            F 50-54    208/521     1:23:12   12:06     2:38:26
7251  Eric Perrmann          M 30-34    539/618     1:23:24   12:06     2:38:27
7252  Erin Holcombe          F 25-29   750/1117     1:23:05   12:06     2:38:28
7253  Amy Taylor             F 30-34   718/1101     1:20:34   12:06     2:38:29
7254  Calen Gagnon           F 25-29   751/1117     1:31:42   12:06     2:38:29
7255  Ken Turner             M 30-34    540/618     1:24:15   12:06     2:38:29
7256  Michael Bick           M 50-54    299/396     1:21:10   12:06     2:38:30
7257  Ben Virost             M 25-29    463/533     1:16:52   12:06     2:38:31
7258  Jill Lepolt            F 55-59     60/306     1:21:37   12:06     2:38:31
7259  Elaine Kerly           F 60-64     21/153     1:20:44   12:07     2:38:32
7260  Deborah Dropcho        F 25-29   752/1117     1:23:05   12:07     2:38:32
7261  Jason Janus            M 40-44    462/559     1:20:54   12:07     2:38:32
7262  Erin Crosby            F 30-34   719/1101     1:20:06   12:07     2:38:32
7263  Andrea Debow           F 30-34   720/1101     1:20:06   12:07     2:38:32
7264  Suzette Spears         F 35-39    611/942     1:21:40   12:07     2:38:33
7265  Julie Short            F 50-54    209/521     1:22:46   12:07     2:38:33
7266  Amanda Davidson        F 25-29   753/1117     1:20:07   12:07     2:38:34
7267  Erin Wimmer            F 35-39    612/942     1:22:47   12:07     2:38:34
7268  Toye Cavanaugh         F 40-44    516/883     1:19:43   12:07     2:38:36
7269  Kathy Thomas           F 55-59     61/306     1:23:22   12:07     2:38:37
7270  Lisbeth Lundstedt      F 45-49    318/652     1:19:21   12:07     2:38:37
7271  Carla Stanley          F 45-49    319/652     1:21:58   12:07     2:38:37
7272  Ashley Lockridge       F 18-24    683/953     1:26:09   12:07     2:38:38
7273  Julie Dover            F 50-54    210/521     1:19:30   12:07     2:38:38
7274  Judith Roe             F 60-64     22/153     1:23:22   12:07     2:38:39
7275  Tim Morehead           M 45-49    368/455     1:20:04   12:07     2:38:39
7276  Anna Morehead          F 14-17      55/80     1:20:05   12:07     2:38:39
7277  Clay Shade             M 35-39    495/602     1:25:00   12:07     2:38:42
7278  Maryann Miller         F 45-49    320/652     1:20:20   12:07     2:38:43
7279  Diana Middleton        F 50-54    211/521     1:19:06   12:07     2:38:43
7280  Tammy Alverson         F 50-54    212/521     1:21:07   12:08     2:38:45
7281  Monica Orchelle        F 30-34   721/1101     1:21:09   12:08     2:38:45
7282  Amy Frye               F 30-34   722/1101     1:21:39   12:08     2:38:45
7283  Allison Picone         F 30-34   723/1101     1:19:33   12:08     2:38:46
7284  Bryan Orchelle         M 40-44    463/559     1:21:10   12:08     2:38:46
7285  Deborah Pitel          F 40-44    517/883     1:24:03   12:08     2:38:48
7286  Jim Fleck              M 40-44    464/559     1:17:16   12:08     2:38:48
7287  Michele Duesing        F 50-54    213/521     1:22:07   12:08     2:38:48
7288  Jennifer Lindgren      F 40-44    518/883     1:21:09   12:08     2:38:49
7289  Kathy Schrag           F 40-44    519/883     1:20:34   12:08     2:38:54
7290  Erin Duffy             F 30-34   724/1101     1:21:54   12:08     2:38:55
7291  Kathleen Hord          F 45-49    321/652     1:19:21   12:08     2:38:55
7292  Jill Nymeyer           F 35-39    613/942     1:21:05   12:08     2:38:55
7293  Kelly Cape             F 25-29   754/1117     1:22:40   12:08     2:38:55
7294  Terrence Gittens       M 45-49    369/455     1:15:44   12:08     2:38:55
7295  Jaymee Donovan         F 30-34   725/1101     1:23:55   12:08     2:38:57
7296  Lori Suettinger        F 40-44    520/883     1:19:27   12:08     2:38:57
7297  Karen Rookard          F 30-34   726/1101     1:27:18   12:09     2:38:58
7298  Amy Sheehy             F 45-49    322/652     1:17:54   12:09     2:38:58
7299  Heather Adkins         F 35-39    614/942     1:21:38   12:09     2:38:59
7300  Liz Minton             F 25-29   755/1117     1:24:00   12:09     2:38:59
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7301  Sarah Smith            F 18-24    684/953     1:24:14   12:09     2:38:59
7302  Abdullah Almulhim      M 18-24    329/369     1:21:02   12:09     2:39:00
7303  Tiffany Sherry         F 25-29   756/1117     1:21:33   12:09     2:39:02
7304  Brooke Coulter         F 30-34   727/1101     1:20:26   12:09     2:39:02
7305  Shawna Newkirk         F 30-34   728/1101     1:22:23   12:09     2:39:04
7306  Kris Parks             F 45-49    323/652     1:25:44   12:09     2:39:04
7307  Margaret Weniger       F 25-29   757/1117     1:16:31   12:09     2:39:05
7308  Erin Patrick           F 25-29   758/1117     1:16:32   12:09     2:39:05
7309  Cristina Seely         F 30-34   729/1101     1:22:43   12:09     2:39:06
7310  Manisha Bahri          F 35-39    615/942     1:22:56   12:09     2:39:07
7311  Alan Winslow           M 65-69      23/58     1:22:47   12:09     2:39:08
7312  Tanja Egelhoff         F 50-54    214/521     1:21:58   12:09     2:39:08
7313  Julie White            F 50-54    215/521     1:21:58   12:09     2:39:08
7314  Alexandra Shirey       F 40-44    521/883     1:23:59   12:09     2:39:10
7315  Ed Hudson              M 55-59    169/239     1:26:05   12:10     2:39:11
7316  Melissa Ketterman      F 25-29   759/1117     1:20:10   12:10     2:39:11
7317  Katie Kahn             F 30-34   730/1101     1:24:12   12:10     2:39:12
7318  Ken Volz               M 50-54    300/396     1:11:41   12:10     2:39:12
7319  Andrew Burchett        M 25-29    464/533     1:20:12   12:10     2:39:13
7320  Laurie Oakley          F 35-39    616/942     1:23:29   12:10     2:39:14
7321  Julie Tepe             F 18-24    685/953     1:17:03   12:10     2:39:15
7322  Jane Buschkoetter      F 40-44    522/883     1:25:10   12:10     2:39:15
7323  Jeanne Franklin        F 60-64     23/153     1:21:51   12:10     2:39:15
7324  Sarah Hegner           F 25-29   760/1117     1:22:42   12:10     2:39:16
7325  Erin Hegner            F 18-24    686/953     1:22:42   12:10     2:39:16
7326  Susan Theis            F 25-29   761/1117     1:22:19   12:10     2:39:16
7327  Tracy Hegner           F 25-29   762/1117     1:22:42   12:10     2:39:16
7328  Beatrice Downey        F 70-74        3/9     1:23:30   12:10     2:39:17
7329  Tammie Monger          F 50-54    216/521     1:21:22   12:10     2:39:17
7330  Morgan Brashear        F 25-29   763/1117     1:19:40   12:10     2:39:17
7331  Mary Mahoney           F 45-49    324/652     1:21:52   12:10     2:39:18
7332  Dana Bojcic            F 35-39    617/942     1:22:04   12:10     2:39:18
7333  Jason Parr             M 30-34    541/618     1:20:38   12:10     2:39:18
7334  Tia Parr               F 30-34   731/1101     1:20:38   12:10     2:39:18
7335  Amy Barrett            F 40-44    523/883     1:19:22   12:10     2:39:19
7336  Jason Jones            M 35-39    496/602     1:19:37   12:10     2:39:20
7337  Ashley Arnold          F 25-29   764/1117     1:22:36   12:10     2:39:22
7338  Robin Love             F 50-54    217/521     1:25:06   12:10     2:39:23
7339  Curtis Scott           M 40-44    465/559     1:21:02   12:11     2:39:24
7340  Donna Lutes            F 30-34   732/1101     1:24:10   12:11     2:39:25
7341  Lori Hadlock           F 55-59     62/306     1:25:04   12:11     2:39:25
7342  Cindy Brooks           F 55-59     63/306     1:25:33   12:11     2:39:26
7343  Latonya Brown-Puryear  F 40-44    524/883     1:18:57   12:11     2:39:27
7344  Marisa Osorio          F 30-34   733/1101     1:26:03   12:11     2:39:27
7345  Lindsey Parker         F 25-29   765/1117     1:22:07   12:11     2:39:27
7346  Jennifer Van Kirk      F 30-34   734/1101     1:22:08   12:11     2:39:27
7347  Bonnie Wolfe           F 25-29   766/1117     1:18:12   12:11     2:39:28
7348  Laura Ward             F 50-54    218/521     1:25:34   12:11     2:39:28
7349  Suzie Koepfer          F 25-29   767/1117     1:18:13   12:11     2:39:28
7350  Lauren Hill            F 25-29   768/1117     1:22:59   12:11     2:39:28
7351  Kay D. Brown           F 50-54    219/521     1:21:35   12:11     2:39:29
7352  Jaimee Heffner         F 35-39    618/942     1:26:03   12:11     2:39:29
7353  Todd Richards          M 45-49    370/455     1:18:38   12:11     2:39:30
7354  Eric Jones             M 45-49    371/455     1:23:10   12:11     2:39:31
7355  Jillian Bray           F 25-29   769/1117     1:21:49   12:11     2:39:32
7356  Steve Alexander        M 40-44    466/559     1:15:24   12:11     2:39:34
7357  Jesse Merrill          M 14-17      78/89     1:25:48   12:11     2:39:35
7358  Anna Ehlerding         F 30-34   735/1101     1:24:27   12:11     2:39:36
7359  Patricia Pellissier    F 35-39    619/942     1:24:26   12:11     2:39:36
7360  Aletha Skaggs          F 40-44    525/883     1:19:25   12:11     2:39:36
7361  Annie Cormier          F 25-29   770/1117     1:20:15   12:11     2:39:37
7362  Angela Merritt         F 30-34   736/1101     1:23:03   12:12     2:39:39
7363  Jamie Senn             F 30-34   737/1101     1:22:19   12:12     2:39:40
7364  Lisa Osborn            F 40-44    526/883     1:21:26   12:12     2:39:40
7365  Robert Concitis        M 30-34    542/618     1:20:19   12:12     2:39:42
7366  Shelley Cummings       F 50-54    220/521     1:24:38   12:12     2:39:42
7367  Kris Galemmo           F 45-49    325/652     1:24:38   12:12     2:39:43
7368  Abbie Grove            F 30-34   738/1101     1:21:39   12:12     2:39:43
7369  Philip Vanderwerker    M 30-34    543/618     1:17:35   12:12     2:39:44
7370  Maria Robbins          F 30-34   739/1101     1:17:36   12:12     2:39:44
7371  Margaret Jacobsen      F 50-54    221/521               12:12     2:39:44
7372  Theresa Hallett        F 30-34   740/1101     1:21:55   12:12     2:39:46
7373  Jennifer Lecrone       F 30-34   741/1101     1:21:56   12:12     2:39:46
7374  Jerry Roberts          M 60-64     72/122     1:20:25   12:12     2:39:46
7375  Amber Campbell         F 35-39    620/942     1:21:34   12:12     2:39:47
7376  Amy Droege             F 35-39    621/942     1:18:42   12:12     2:39:47
7377  Annie Droege           F 30-34   742/1101     1:19:01   12:12     2:39:48
7378  David Miller           M 65-69      24/58     1:24:36   12:12     2:39:48
7379  Bill Muller            M 50-54    301/396     1:26:42   12:12     2:39:48
7380  Scott Whitt            M 35-39    497/602     1:24:10   12:13     2:39:52
7381  Christine Lefever      F 40-44    527/883     1:24:19   12:13     2:39:52
7382  Meghan Fedders         F 35-39    622/942     1:24:18   12:13     2:39:52
7383  Don Kemp               M 50-54    302/396     1:20:34   12:13     2:39:52
7384  Ed Westemeier          M 65-69      25/58     1:25:00   12:13     2:39:52
7385  Amy Whitt              F 35-39    623/942     1:24:11   12:13     2:39:52
7386  Adam Scoggins          M 30-34    544/618     1:17:46   12:13     2:39:53
7387  Linda Giessler         F 55-59     64/306     1:24:26   12:13     2:39:53
7388  Maxim Mario            M 40-44    467/559     1:15:43   12:13     2:39:53
7389  Thomas Dafler          M 40-44    468/559     1:21:46   12:13     2:39:54
7390  Jaliza Lasala          F 25-29   771/1117     1:21:48   12:13     2:39:54
7391  Taylor Francy          F 18-24    687/953     1:22:07   12:13     2:39:55
7392  Madeleine Dougherty    F 25-29   772/1117     1:24:04   12:13     2:39:57
7393  Kelly Scales           F 30-34   743/1101     1:24:19   12:13     2:39:58
7394  Courtney Osborn        F 18-24    688/953     1:25:07   12:13     2:39:58
7395  Jeffrey Cook           M 55-59    170/239     1:20:43   12:13     2:39:58
7396  Jeff Stanton           M 35-39    498/602     1:24:02   12:13     2:39:59
7397  Jacob Lux              M 18-24    330/369     1:16:09   12:14     2:40:03
7398  Heather Bond           F 35-39    624/942     1:22:22   12:14     2:40:04
7399  Larry Gerke            M 60-64     73/122     1:09:16   12:14     2:40:06
7400  Julie Von Hertsenberg  F 25-29   773/1117     1:23:59   12:14     2:40:09
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7401  Alex Lockridge         M 25-29    465/533     1:26:09   12:14     2:40:09
7402  Jimmie Johnson         F 40-44    528/883     1:27:08   12:14     2:40:10
7403  Christine Boylan       F 60-64     24/153     1:23:22   12:14     2:40:11
7404  Ralph Gaines           M 50-54    303/396     1:20:23   12:14     2:40:12
7405  Amy-Lynn Drook         F 30-34   744/1101     1:14:54   12:14     2:40:12
7406  Jerita Simpson         F 50-54    222/521     1:22:44   12:14     2:40:12
7407  Patrick Ngo            M 25-29    466/533     1:22:40   12:14     2:40:12
7408  Katarina Gaines        F 18-24    689/953     1:20:23   12:14     2:40:12
7409  Brian Lemaster         M 40-44    469/559     1:23:38   12:14     2:40:13
7410  Lecia Webb             F 50-54    223/521     1:24:02   12:14     2:40:13
7411  Michelle Barany        F 25-29   774/1117     1:26:00   12:14     2:40:13
7412  Kathleen Taylor        F 30-34   745/1101     1:22:05   12:14     2:40:14
7413  Jennifer Monroe        F 30-34   746/1101     1:14:57   12:14     2:40:14
7414  Ben James              M 14-17      79/89     1:17:31   12:15     2:40:16
7415  Randy Dorsey           M 30-34    545/618     1:22:45   12:15     2:40:16
7416  Deborah Ann Miller     F 45-49    326/652     1:24:58   12:15     2:40:17
7417  Rachele Combs          F 45-49    327/652     1:25:00   12:15     2:40:18
7418  Robert Lindley         M 25-29    467/533     1:19:34   12:15     2:40:18
7419  Bridget Reyes          F 30-34   747/1101     1:19:04   12:15     2:40:18
7420  Karla Kohler           F 30-34   748/1101     1:20:26   12:15     2:40:18
7421  Danielle Enriquez-Fowl F 25-29   775/1117     1:22:24   12:15     2:40:19
7422  Sean Healey            M 25-29    468/533     1:19:01   12:15     2:40:19
7423  Reine Decker           F 30-34   749/1101     1:21:06   12:15     2:40:20
7424  Brian Doering          M 25-29    469/533     1:19:01   12:15     2:40:21
7425  Andrew Carson          M 18-24    331/369     1:17:26   12:15     2:40:22
7426  Shawn White            M 40-44    470/559     1:20:33   12:15     2:40:23
7427  Colleen Tepe           F 25-29   776/1117     1:18:06   12:15     2:40:23
7428  Lou Spezialetti        M 45-49    372/455     1:23:16   12:15     2:40:24
7429  John D'Alessandro      M 40-44    471/559     1:15:31   12:15     2:40:25
7430  Rob Haskins            M 35-39    499/602     1:18:04   12:15     2:40:28
7431  Ute Schwartz           F 45-49    328/652     1:24:49   12:15     2:40:28
7432  Amanda Infante         F 30-34   750/1101     1:22:05   12:15     2:40:29
7433  Samantha Berry         F 45-49    329/652     1:22:35   12:16     2:40:29
7434  Scott Basham           M 50-54    304/396     1:19:31   12:16     2:40:30
7435  Michelle Daniele       F 30-34   751/1101     1:18:36   12:16     2:40:30
7436  Angela Weber           F 25-29   777/1117     1:24:24   12:16     2:40:31
7437  Shannon Heroux         F 40-44    529/883     1:21:34   12:16     2:40:33
7438  Courtney Bailey        F 18-24    690/953     1:25:16   12:16     2:40:33
7439  Jocelyn Mayfield       F 25-29   778/1117     1:15:18   12:16     2:40:33
7440  Amy Sosnowski          F 45-49    330/652     1:25:16   12:16     2:40:34
7441  Annette Ford           F 50-54    224/521     1:27:37   12:16     2:40:34
7442  Linda Jones            F 60-64     25/153     1:22:10   12:16     2:40:35
7443  Lindsay Mathews        F 25-29   779/1117     1:22:06   12:16     2:40:36
7444  Patricia Fox           F 60-64     26/153     1:22:06   12:16     2:40:36
7445  Michel Starkey         F 35-39    625/942     1:26:57   12:16     2:40:37
7446  Brian Marcum           M 40-44    472/559     1:20:30   12:16     2:40:38
7447  Nichole Lawrence       F 30-34   752/1101     1:20:22   12:16     2:40:39
7448  Timothy Clements       M 50-54    305/396     1:20:36   12:16     2:40:39
7449  Natasha Taylor         F 35-39    626/942     1:17:16   12:16     2:40:40
7450  Bill Cannon            M 45-49    373/455     1:23:41   12:16     2:40:40
7451  Ashley Willian         F 18-24    691/953     1:21:56   12:16     2:40:40
7452  Amber Hagen            F 18-24    692/953     1:21:55   12:16     2:40:41
7453  Pat Bosse              F 35-39    627/942     1:24:24   12:16     2:40:42
7454  Dana Kutach-Rauh       F 45-49    331/652     1:22:04   12:16     2:40:42
7455  Michelle Ruch          F 40-44    530/883     1:23:35   12:16     2:40:42
7456  Tammy Ford             F 45-49    332/652     1:22:04   12:17     2:40:42
7457  Cheryl Piedrasanta     F 18-24    693/953     1:19:06   12:17     2:40:44
7458  Robert Schwaeble       M 45-49    374/455     1:27:24   12:17     2:40:44
7459  Caroline Ryan          F 30-34   753/1101     1:23:45   12:17     2:40:45
7460  Mark Brickler          M 25-29    470/533     1:10:02   12:17     2:40:45
7461  Veronica Little        F 14-17      56/80     1:30:53   12:17     2:40:46
7462  Cheryl Scholz          F 45-49    333/652     1:19:54   12:17     2:40:47
7463  Collette Thompson      F 30-34   754/1101     1:21:08   12:17     2:40:47
7464  Keith Kester           M 50-54    306/396     1:18:33   12:17     2:40:47
7465  Cheryl Stromski        F 55-59     65/306     1:19:19   12:17     2:40:48
7466  Cynthia Kester         F 55-59     66/306     1:18:35   12:17     2:40:49
7467  James Osler            M 50-54    307/396     1:15:02   12:17     2:40:49
7468  Katy Schwaeble         F 18-24    694/953     1:27:24   12:17     2:40:50
7469  Stacey Alexander       F 30-34   755/1101     1:20:38   12:17     2:40:52
7470  Tony Pritchett         M 35-39    500/602     1:21:18   12:17     2:40:53
7471  Carol Mousa            F 40-44    531/883     1:23:28   12:17     2:40:53
7472  Gary Knabe             M 55-59    171/239     1:25:33   12:17     2:40:55
7473  Bobbi Wells            F 18-24    695/953     1:21:32   12:17     2:40:55
7474  Audrey Rosa            F 30-34   756/1101     1:22:35   12:18     2:40:55
7475  Richard Haglage        M 55-59    172/239     1:21:34   12:18     2:40:56
7476  Pamela Yates           F 45-49    334/652     1:24:24   12:18     2:40:57
7477  John Moore             M 50-54    308/396     1:19:56   12:18     2:40:57
7478  Jessica Phillips       F 40-44    532/883     1:19:57   12:18     2:40:57
7479  Rob Hall               M 45-49    375/455     1:22:45   12:18     2:40:57
7480  Julie Rayment          F 40-44    533/883     1:24:14   12:18     2:40:59
7481  Erin Schwarz           F 25-29   780/1117     1:21:21   12:18     2:41:00
7482  Megan Bushman          F 25-29   781/1117     1:21:20   12:18     2:41:00
7483  William Strickley      M 35-39    501/602     1:18:28   12:18     2:41:01
7484  Gary White             M 40-44    473/559     1:19:32   12:18     2:41:03
7485  Thomas Gallagher       M 40-44    474/559     1:17:03   12:18     2:41:03
7486  Dawn Michele Hart      F 45-49    335/652     1:18:42   12:18     2:41:03
7487  Chase Rosselot         M 18-24    332/369     1:20:57   12:18     2:41:04
7488  Renee Blevins          F 35-39    628/942     1:25:17   12:18     2:41:05
7489  Nick Johnson           M 25-29    471/533               12:18     2:41:05
7490  Jolee Gallagher        F 40-44    534/883     1:17:06   12:18     2:41:05
7491  Paige Farwick          F 25-29   782/1117     1:30:12   12:18     2:41:07
7492  Robert Dimes           M 45-49    376/455     1:22:38   12:18     2:41:08
7493  Becky McConnaughey     F 30-34   757/1101     1:26:26   12:19     2:41:09
7494  Michelle Silm          F 25-29   783/1117     1:23:03   12:19     2:41:13
7495  Suzie Fulmer           F 40-44    535/883     1:21:05   12:19     2:41:13
7496  John Weaver            M 35-39    502/602     1:17:20   12:19     2:41:14
7497  Lisa Arnold            F 40-44    536/883     1:21:03   12:19     2:41:15
7498  Jan Quinn              F 55-59     67/306     1:25:48   12:19     2:41:16
7499  Todd Haarmeyer         M 35-39    503/602     1:25:51   12:19     2:41:16
7500  Scott Arbino           M 25-29    472/533     1:20:06   12:19     2:41:16
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7501  Amber Necker           F 40-44    537/883     1:20:30   12:19     2:41:16
7502  Jody Gundler           M 40-44    475/559     1:24:03   12:19     2:41:17
7503  Nicole Brothers        F 25-29   784/1117     1:19:58   12:19     2:41:17
7504  Cynthia M. Hayden      F 45-49    336/652     1:24:53   12:19     2:41:18
7505  Rob Dunham             M 25-29    473/533     1:20:09   12:19     2:41:19
7506  James W. Lyons         M 60-64     74/122     1:25:53   12:19     2:41:20
7507  Cyndi Rahm             F 45-49    337/652     1:25:31   12:19     2:41:20
7508  Jordan Staugler        M 18-24    333/369     1:21:54   12:19     2:41:20
7509  Paul Herdman           M 30-34    546/618     1:21:51   12:19     2:41:20
7510  Caroline Giles         F 30-34   758/1101     1:21:52   12:19     2:41:21
7511  Karrie Jackson         F 40-44    538/883     1:24:03   12:19     2:41:21
7512  Brittany Brackman      F 18-24    696/953     1:21:55   12:20     2:41:22
7513  Michelle Bruns         F 40-44    539/883     1:26:11   12:20     2:41:22
7514  Davon Hurley           F 35-39    629/942     1:23:13   12:20     2:41:22
7515  Karen Power            F 35-39    630/942     1:23:13   12:20     2:41:22
7516  Steven Rahm            M 50-54    309/396     1:25:34   12:20     2:41:22
7517  Douglas Scholten       M 35-39    504/602     1:26:10   12:20     2:41:23
7518  Thomas Manley          M 50-54    310/396     1:21:21   12:20     2:41:23
7519  Courtney Whalen        F 18-24    697/953     1:20:43   12:20     2:41:23
7520  Debby Akers            F 50-54    225/521     1:26:49   12:20     2:41:24
7521  Cythia Kopeny          F 25-29   785/1117     1:21:53   12:20     2:41:24
7522  Jonathan Hutcheson     M 14-17      80/89     1:12:49   12:20     2:41:24
7523  Lisa Bailey            F 50-54    226/521     1:20:58   12:20     2:41:25
7524  Christopher Wittman    M 30-34    547/618     1:27:07   12:20     2:41:26
7525  Kimberly Schwartz      F 25-29   786/1117     1:22:12   12:20     2:41:26
7526  Gregory Swaim          M 35-39    505/602     1:24:13   12:20     2:41:30
7527  Amy Corbin             F 40-44    540/883     1:23:27   12:20     2:41:31
7528  Carina Hutcheson       F 35-39    631/942     1:12:49   12:20     2:41:31
7529  Zack Zitko             M 35-39    506/602     1:12:49   12:20     2:41:32
7530  Courtney Madden        F 25-29   787/1117     1:28:08   12:20     2:41:32
7531  Tina Meinhardt         F 25-29   788/1117     1:24:10   12:20     2:41:32
7532  Tj Lonergan            M 40-44    476/559     1:23:46   12:20     2:41:33
7533  Alan Deeds             M 55-59    173/239     1:23:18   12:20     2:41:34
7534  Anna Deeds             F 18-24    698/953     1:23:17   12:20     2:41:34
7535  Ruth Bonacci           F 55-59     68/306     1:25:14   12:21     2:41:35
7536  Heather Edwards        F 40-44    541/883     1:21:22   12:21     2:41:36
7537  Mike Kunze             M 35-39    507/602     1:14:59   12:21     2:41:36
7538  Krista Foley           F 25-29   789/1117     1:22:28   12:21     2:41:38
7539  Kelly Plath            F 25-29   790/1117     1:22:29   12:21     2:41:39
7540  Emma Brittingham       F 18-24    699/953     1:22:38   12:21     2:41:39
7541  Ashley Schappacher     F 18-24    700/953     1:21:01   12:21     2:41:41
7542  Monica Dechering       F 50-54    227/521     1:21:09   12:21     2:41:42
7543  Laura Anderson         F 25-29   791/1117     1:24:21   12:21     2:41:42
7544  Bill Klopp             M 35-39    508/602     1:25:15   12:21     2:41:42
7545  Emily Barth            F 30-34   759/1101     1:25:15   12:21     2:41:42
7546  Lorrie Lockridge       F 50-54    228/521     1:26:09   12:21     2:41:43
7547  Kelly Hampton          F 25-29   792/1117     1:24:21   12:21     2:41:43
7548  Kyle Weiler            M 35-39    509/602     1:17:26   12:21     2:41:43
7549  Kristen Weber          F 25-29   793/1117     1:22:34   12:21     2:41:43
7550  Rachel Margeson        F 25-29   794/1117     1:24:22   12:21     2:41:44
7551  Jacki Fischer          F 40-44    542/883     1:24:21   12:21     2:41:44
7552  Diana Swallows         F 35-39    632/942     1:25:49   12:21     2:41:46
7553  Casey Brown            F 30-34   760/1101     1:25:10   12:21     2:41:47
7554  Alison Kennedy         F 30-34   761/1101     1:25:10   12:21     2:41:47
7555  Matt Nottingham        M 30-34    548/618     1:19:48   12:22     2:41:50
7556  Keiko Suzuki           F 40-44    543/883     1:22:14   12:22     2:41:51
7557  Amisha Doshi           F 40-44    544/883     1:22:48   12:22     2:41:52
7558  Stacey Garrett         F 40-44    545/883     1:20:53   12:22     2:41:52
7559  Kathleen Gough         F 40-44    546/883     1:22:52   12:22     2:41:52
7560  Paige Forney           F 25-29   795/1117     1:23:25   12:22     2:41:54
7561  Jennifer Kuster        F 40-44    547/883     1:27:00   12:22     2:41:56
7562  Brandon Bauer          NO AGE       16/24     1:22:01   12:22     2:41:57
7563  Helen Havlin           F 65-69       5/50     1:23:18   12:22     2:41:57
7564  Jessica Chiu           F 18-24    701/953     1:22:16   12:22     2:41:58
7565  Gaytrl Rajan           NO AGE       17/24     1:18:59   12:22     2:41:59
7566  Scott Lowry            M 35-39    510/602     1:25:03   12:22     2:42:00
7567  Amy Lowry              F 35-39    633/942     1:25:03   12:23     2:42:01
7568  Jeff Keller            M 35-39    511/602     1:18:35   12:23     2:42:01
7569  Tabor McLaughlin       M 18-24    334/369     1:24:14   12:23     2:42:03
7570  Mike Ball              M 35-39    512/602     1:22:47   12:23     2:42:04
7571  Yvonne Slusser         F 45-49    338/652     1:23:41   12:23     2:42:05
7572  Jessica Rensing        F 30-34   762/1101     1:20:30   12:23     2:42:05
7573  Leah McLaughlin        F 45-49    339/652     1:24:13   12:23     2:42:05
7574  Angela Kelley          F 35-39    634/942     1:21:46   12:23     2:42:06
7575  Amy Berton             F 40-44    548/883     1:21:47   12:23     2:42:07
7576  Terese Booth           F 50-54    229/521     1:19:39   12:23     2:42:08
7577  Emily Daughters        F 25-29   796/1117     1:22:53   12:23     2:42:09
7578  Tim Chandler           M 25-29    474/533     1:22:53   12:23     2:42:10
7579  Sarah McGraw           F 25-29   797/1117     1:21:25   12:23     2:42:10
7580  David Mingo            M 40-44    477/559     1:20:24   12:23     2:42:11
7581  Vincent Byrd           M 35-39    513/602     1:24:34   12:23     2:42:11
7582  Sam Meinerding         F 18-24    702/953     1:10:38   12:23     2:42:12
7583  Tj Davis               M 25-29    475/533     1:25:58   12:23     2:42:13
7584  Amy Fritinger          F 50-54    230/521     1:21:27   12:23     2:42:13
7585  Ryan Perkins           M 35-39    514/602     1:21:49   12:23     2:42:14
7586  Larry Scherr           M 50-54    311/396     1:23:42   12:24     2:42:14
7587  Lauren Wolfe           F 30-34   763/1101     1:26:54   12:24     2:42:15
7588  Heather Overbeck       F 35-39    635/942     1:18:10   12:24     2:42:15
7589  Karen Vance            F 45-49    340/652     1:17:58   12:24     2:42:17
7590  Killian Llewellyn      M 18-24    335/369     1:22:47   12:24     2:42:17
7591  Jawanda Awutey         F 35-39    636/942     1:24:41   12:24     2:42:17
7592  Karen Bruce            F 30-34   764/1101     1:26:56   12:24     2:42:17
7593  Alexandra Bishop       F 18-24    703/953     1:22:48   12:24     2:42:18
7594  Thomas Fay             M 25-29    476/533     1:29:56   12:24     2:42:18
7595  Michael Adams          M 30-34    549/618     1:29:56   12:24     2:42:18
7596  Denis Vogelbach        M 55-59    174/239     1:23:11   12:24     2:42:19
7597  Tony Glass             M 55-59    175/239     1:20:49   12:24     2:42:19
7598  James Watkins          M 50-54    312/396     1:21:43   12:24     2:42:20
7599  Carol Donovan          F 45-49    341/652     1:24:27   12:24     2:42:20
7600  Jason Knaley           M 35-39    515/602     1:20:29   12:24     2:42:21
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7601  Tom Daney              M 55-59    176/239     1:23:21   12:24     2:42:21
7602  Jessica Hausfeld       F 25-29   798/1117     1:23:19   12:24     2:42:22
7603  Laura Boggs            F 18-24    704/953     1:22:59   12:24     2:42:22
7604  Kristin Greer          F 18-24    705/953     1:22:59   12:24     2:42:22
7605  Mary Domingo           F 25-29   799/1117     1:24:26   12:24     2:42:22
7606  Erin Martell           F 30-34   765/1101     1:24:26   12:24     2:42:22
7607  Brian Coil             M 30-34    550/618     1:21:18   12:24     2:42:24
7608  Anne Smith             F 55-59     69/306     1:24:37   12:24     2:42:24
7609  Johanna Hynes          F 40-44    549/883     1:20:53   12:24     2:42:24
7610  Kim Kuster             F 35-39    637/942     1:26:59   12:24     2:42:24
7611  Krista Fulkerson       F 30-34   766/1101     1:24:12   12:24     2:42:25
7612  Swetha Subramanian     F 25-29   800/1117     1:18:16   12:24     2:42:26
7613  Jane Root              F 50-54    231/521     1:23:37   12:24     2:42:27
7614  Tony Jover Jr          M 65-69      26/58     1:23:55   12:25     2:42:30
7615  Zoe Graham             F 18-24    706/953     1:23:54   12:25     2:42:31
7616  Carol Eustace          F 55-59     70/306     1:23:27   12:25     2:42:31
7617  Kellie Bowers          F 30-34   767/1101     1:25:08   12:25     2:42:31
7618  Larry Lewis            M 35-39    516/602     1:20:09   12:25     2:42:32
7619  Amy Mays               F 35-39    638/942     1:20:02   12:25     2:42:32
7620  Tracy Meyer            F 40-44    550/883     1:22:41   12:25     2:42:32
7621  Holly Herbst           F 45-49    342/652     1:26:49   12:25     2:42:34
7622  Barbara Dearborn       F 55-59     71/306     1:25:55   12:25     2:42:34
7623  Kurtis Finch           M 55-59    177/239     1:25:38   12:25     2:42:34
7624  Vicki Johnson          F 50-54    232/521     1:23:22   12:25     2:42:35
7625  Amber Harding          F 35-39    639/942     1:27:24   12:25     2:42:36
7626  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F 60-64     27/153     1:27:14   12:25     2:42:36
7627  Andrew Warner          M 25-29    477/533     1:24:50   12:25     2:42:36
7628  Kimberly Warner        F 25-29   801/1117     1:24:44   12:25     2:42:36
7629  Amy Nunns              F 40-44    551/883     1:24:56   12:25     2:42:36
7630  Adam Galaska           M 25-29    478/533     1:23:10   12:25     2:42:36
7631  Sarah Morley           F 18-24    707/953     1:23:10   12:25     2:42:36
7632  Kamal Vyas             M 45-49    377/455     1:23:32   12:25     2:42:37
7633  Sandra Galster         F 50-54    233/521     1:27:15   12:25     2:42:38
7634  Cortney Prather        F 25-29   802/1117     1:21:36   12:25     2:42:38
7635  Dana Greenfield        M 45-49    378/455     1:30:41   12:25     2:42:38
7636  Candice Thacker        F 30-34   768/1101     1:18:22   12:25     2:42:39
7637  Barbara Bigelow        F 60-64     28/153     1:23:15   12:25     2:42:40
7638  Tricia Haglage         F 40-44    552/883     1:24:44   12:26     2:42:41
7639  Stacey Stephenson      F 40-44    553/883     1:24:42   12:26     2:42:41
7640  Jana Terborg           F 18-24    708/953     1:18:59   12:26     2:42:41
7641  Megan Fryburger        F 40-44    554/883     1:24:31   12:26     2:42:43
7642  Sandie Stanley         F 40-44    555/883     1:27:41   12:26     2:42:43
7643  Erin McDermott         F 35-39    640/942     1:25:05   12:26     2:42:43
7644  Erin Watts             F 35-39    641/942     1:26:57   12:26     2:42:44
7645  Yvette Shrum           F 45-49    343/652     1:21:48   12:26     2:42:46
7646  Leanna Moore           F 30-34   769/1101     1:23:41   12:26     2:42:49
7647  Gina Lipp              F 45-49    344/652     1:24:55   12:26     2:42:51
7648  Natalie Hotz           F 14-17      57/80     1:24:48   12:26     2:42:51
7649  Elisabeth Schell       F 01-13        5/7     1:24:50   12:26     2:42:52
7650  Heather Smith          F 35-39    642/942     1:27:41   12:26     2:42:52
7651  Edgar Andres Sandoval  M 14-17      81/89     1:23:50   12:26     2:42:52
7652  April Williams         F 35-39    643/942     1:19:52   12:26     2:42:52
7653  Andrea Klusman         F 25-29   803/1117     1:16:41   12:26     2:42:53
7654  Marie Campbell         F 45-49    345/652     1:22:11   12:26     2:42:53
7655  Brent Richburg         M 14-17      82/89     1:22:59   12:27     2:42:54
7656  Jillian Jacobs         F 30-34   770/1101     1:20:04   12:27     2:42:54
7657  Amy Richburg           F 45-49    346/652     1:23:00   12:27     2:42:57
7658  Tonia Schepker         F 35-39    644/942     1:25:44   12:27     2:42:57
7659  Kelly Savage           F 35-39    645/942     1:25:44   12:27     2:42:57
7660  Barb Ehler             F 55-59     72/306     1:26:29   12:27     2:42:58
7661  Cody Wright            M 18-24    336/369     1:20:36   12:27     2:42:59
7662  Arleene Salyer Oliver  F 45-49    347/652     1:23:58   12:27     2:42:59
7663  Amy Kappen             F 40-44    556/883     1:24:29   12:27     2:43:00
7664  Casey Hill             F 25-29   804/1117     1:29:08   12:27     2:43:01
7665  Nancy Hiltibrand       F 60-64     29/153     1:23:46   12:27     2:43:02
7666  Jen Mitchell           F 35-39    646/942     1:26:58   12:27     2:43:03
7667  Ben Bonham             M 30-34    551/618     1:20:40   12:27     2:43:03
7668  Todd Hockensmith       M 40-44    478/559     1:27:07   12:27     2:43:03
7669  Rebekah Satterfield    F 25-29   805/1117     1:26:57   12:27     2:43:03
7670  Nancy Finke            F 50-54    234/521     1:24:31   12:27     2:43:04
7671  Andrew Guinigundo      M 35-39    517/602     1:22:11   12:27     2:43:04
7672  Brandi Fritz           F 35-39    647/942     1:21:50   12:27     2:43:06
7673  Lindsey Neel           F 25-29   806/1117     1:24:00   12:27     2:43:06
7674  Susan Jelinek          F 50-54    235/521     1:27:14   12:27     2:43:06
7675  Destiny Bush           F 30-34   771/1101     1:21:48   12:28     2:43:06
7676  James Mitchell         M 35-39    518/602     1:21:11   12:28     2:43:07
7677  Brandi Kraus           F 18-24    709/953     1:24:19   12:28     2:43:07
7678  Susan Kindel           F 50-54    236/521     1:19:35   12:28     2:43:08
7679  Michelle Monk          F 50-54    237/521     1:24:39   12:28     2:43:09
7680  Jamie Bavaro           F 35-39    648/942     1:23:29   12:28     2:43:09
7681  Shannon Rogers         F 35-39    649/942     1:25:17   12:28     2:43:10
7682  James Bove III         M 45-49    379/455     1:19:54   12:28     2:43:11
7683  Dan Sheehy             M 60-64     75/122     1:11:16   12:28     2:43:13
7684  Carleen Thompson       F 50-54    238/521     1:21:25   12:28     2:43:13
7685  Bill Merman            M 50-54    313/396     1:22:00   12:28     2:43:14
7686  David Harris           M 40-44    479/559     1:21:12   12:28     2:43:14
7687  Louis Cornelius        M 50-54    314/396     1:34:18   12:28     2:43:18
7688  Chatsworth Jacobs      M 35-39    519/602     1:20:05   12:28     2:43:19
7689  John Laun              M 60-64     76/122     1:25:33   12:29     2:43:19
7690  Anne Laun              F 55-59     73/306     1:25:34   12:29     2:43:20
7691  Amy Cross              F 25-29   807/1117     1:21:41   12:29     2:43:20
7692  Joe Troy               M 60-64     77/122     1:19:31   12:29     2:43:20
7693  Tina Mollis            F 18-24    710/953     1:22:00   12:29     2:43:20
7694  Sarah Parsons          F 30-34   772/1101     1:17:21   12:29     2:43:21
7695  Rebecca Rueb           F 25-29   808/1117     1:22:06   12:29     2:43:22
7696  Ashley Demartino       F 30-34   773/1101     1:26:25   12:29     2:43:22
7697  Jaime Hart             F 35-39    650/942     1:26:25   12:29     2:43:23
7698  Laura Issenmann        F 30-34   774/1101     1:26:39   12:29     2:43:26
7699  Sarah Issenmann        F 25-29   809/1117     1:26:39   12:29     2:43:26
7700  Michelle Fecher        F 30-34   775/1101     1:27:01   12:29     2:43:28
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7701  Amy Donelan            F 18-24    711/953     1:21:33   12:29     2:43:28
7702  Clark Stull            M 55-59    178/239     1:25:48   12:29     2:43:29
7703  Nicole Bibee           F 35-39    651/942     1:26:10   12:29     2:43:30
7704  Angela Hale            F 30-34   776/1101     1:24:07   12:29     2:43:31
7705  Lavon Lundy            F 50-54    239/521     1:24:02   12:29     2:43:32
7706  Teresa (tara) Lonneman F 25-29   810/1117     1:25:01   12:30     2:43:33
7707  Debbie Fanning         F 50-54    240/521     1:25:02   12:30     2:43:34
7708  Evonne Byma            F 50-54    241/521     1:25:02   12:30     2:43:34
7709  Blake Backman          F 18-24    712/953     1:32:00   12:30     2:43:34
7710  Roseanne McKay         F 50-54    242/521     1:26:49   12:30     2:43:35
7711  Brittany Berling       F 25-29   811/1117     1:32:01   12:30     2:43:35
7712  Karen Salyer           F 40-44    557/883     1:24:09   12:30     2:43:36
7713  Bonnie Mercer          F 40-44    558/883     1:26:17   12:30     2:43:36
7714  Kate Zembrodt          F 40-44    559/883     1:21:00   12:30     2:43:36
7715  Amanda Bass            F 30-34   777/1101     1:23:46   12:30     2:43:37
7716  Angela Jamison         F 25-29   812/1117     1:23:46   12:30     2:43:37
7717  Jennifer Marquette     F 35-39    652/942     1:24:48   12:30     2:43:40
7718  Nicole Harger          F 30-34   778/1101     1:23:38   12:30     2:43:41
7719  Stephen Jackson        M 40-44    480/559     1:21:03   12:30     2:43:41
7720  Lisa Roundtree         F 30-34   779/1101     1:21:38   12:30     2:43:41
7721  Megan Lyons            F 30-34   780/1101     1:23:38   12:30     2:43:42
7722  Christina Lohrer       F 30-34   781/1101     1:25:40   12:30     2:43:42
7723  Peggy Gruenke          F 50-54    243/521     1:23:08   12:31     2:43:46
7724  Wendy Johnston         F 45-49    348/652     1:27:24   12:31     2:43:46
7725  Jodi Lonneman          F 18-24    713/953     1:25:00   12:31     2:43:50
7726  Andrew James           M 18-24    337/369     1:26:31   12:31     2:43:50
7727  Sandra Morris          F 55-59     74/306     1:25:15   12:31     2:43:50
7728  Cathy Casto            F 50-54    244/521     1:25:35   12:31     2:43:52
7729  Saskia Jacobse         F 45-49    349/652     1:25:35   12:31     2:43:52
7730  Brian Phillips         M 35-39    520/602     1:23:29   12:31     2:43:52
7731  Ashlee Victor          F 25-29   813/1117     1:20:37   12:31     2:43:53
7732  Montana Woolley        F 14-17      58/80     1:27:06   12:31     2:43:53
7733  Stefanie Grigsby       F 25-29   814/1117     1:24:29   12:31     2:43:55
7734  Nydra Corn             F 50-54    245/521     1:24:37   12:31     2:43:58
7735  Elizabeth Millette     F 30-34   782/1101     1:22:43   12:31     2:43:58
7736  Angie Kenworthy        F 45-49    350/652     1:24:38   12:31     2:43:58
7737  Jeff Kenworthy         M 45-49    380/455     1:24:37   12:31     2:43:58
7738  Melissa Thompson       F 40-44    560/883     1:33:07   12:32     2:43:59
7739  Heather Jones          F 40-44    561/883     1:33:07   12:32     2:44:00
7740  Jared Powers           M 35-39    521/602     1:24:30   12:32     2:44:00
7741  Charles Wells          M 60-64     78/122     1:24:19   12:32     2:44:00
7742  Bryanne Sagers         F 18-24    714/953     1:23:59   12:32     2:44:01
7743  Angela Holt            F 30-34   783/1101     1:27:17   12:32     2:44:01
7744  Joshua Miller          M 25-29    479/533     1:17:26   12:32     2:44:02
7745  Patty Casey            F 55-59     75/306     1:23:19   12:32     2:44:03
7746  Kelly Pontius          F 18-24    715/953     1:23:50   12:32     2:44:03
7747  Bill Kish              M 65-69      27/58     1:26:08   12:32     2:44:04
7748  Kristin Booth          F 40-44    562/883     1:25:10   12:32     2:44:04
7749  Keelin Cromar          F 30-34   784/1101     1:26:00   12:32     2:44:05
7750  Lynn Wandersee         F 45-49    351/652     1:26:22   12:32     2:44:05
7751  Elizabeth Caraway      F 30-34   785/1101     1:26:00   12:32     2:44:05
7752  Elizabeth Niederman    F 18-24    716/953     1:26:23   12:32     2:44:06
7753  Steve Castle           M 35-39    522/602     1:21:25   12:32     2:44:06
7754  Tara Litrich           F 30-34   786/1101     1:25:12   12:32     2:44:06
7755  Brian Garver           M 30-34    552/618     1:26:23   12:32     2:44:06
7756  Anna Geoghegan         F 18-24    717/953     1:24:58   12:32     2:44:07
7757  Amy Campbell           F 35-39    653/942     1:25:48   12:32     2:44:08
7758  Andrew Ernst           M 30-34    553/618     1:22:29   12:32     2:44:08
7759  Kalpesh Patel          M 40-44    481/559     1:25:16   12:32     2:44:09
7760  Brian Nash             M 50-54    315/396     1:27:42   12:32     2:44:09
7761  Natalie Raderman       F 18-24    718/953     1:21:50   12:32     2:44:11
7762  Scott Pawlikowski      M 40-44    482/559     1:24:06   12:32     2:44:11
7763  Jessica Doherty        F 25-29   815/1117     1:29:50   12:33     2:44:13
7764  Alejandro Del Pino     M 40-44    483/559     1:19:25   12:33     2:44:20
7765  Maria Sentelik         F 50-54    246/521     1:23:21   12:33     2:44:21
7766  Patricia Jasper        F 55-59     76/306     1:24:40   12:33     2:44:21
7767  Julie Jarvis           F 40-44    563/883     1:26:47   12:33     2:44:22
7768  Craig Carey            M 40-44    484/559     1:17:15   12:33     2:44:24
7769  Tiffany Smith          F 30-34   787/1101     1:24:26   12:34     2:44:25
7770  Eric Joiner            M 50-54    316/396     1:23:42   12:34     2:44:26
7771  Joseph Girbert         M 30-34    554/618     1:26:47   12:34     2:44:27
7772  Melissa Giese          F 25-29   816/1117     1:23:53   12:34     2:44:27
7773  Steve Olenick          M 60-64     79/122     1:26:12   12:34     2:44:28
7774  Suzanne Brunacini      F 55-59     77/306     1:30:17   12:34     2:44:29
7775  Christie Bisang        F 45-49    352/652     1:26:50   12:34     2:44:29
7776  Tricia Wietmarschen    F 18-24    719/953     1:27:18   12:34     2:44:29
7777  Kaitlin Dinkelacker    F 18-24    720/953     1:21:30   12:34     2:44:29
7778  Ericka Brown           F 18-24    721/953     1:28:14   12:34     2:44:30
7779  Michelle Le            F 18-24    722/953     1:28:13   12:34     2:44:30
7780  Megan Ogden            M 25-29    480/533     1:28:38   12:34     2:44:30
7781  Sandra Peffly          F 40-44    564/883     1:27:17   12:34     2:44:31
7782  Tom Gold               M 50-54    317/396     1:25:08   12:34     2:44:32
7783  Abbi Florence          F 40-44    565/883     1:26:37   12:34     2:44:33
7784  Heather Linde          F 25-29   817/1117     1:22:18   12:34     2:44:33
7785  Polly Thompson         F 50-54    247/521     1:22:59   12:34     2:44:33
7786  Melissa Powers         F 30-34   788/1101     1:23:08   12:34     2:44:34
7787  Nichole Adkins         F 30-34   789/1101     1:24:24   12:34     2:44:35
7788  Christina Winebrenner  F 25-29   818/1117     1:19:33   12:34     2:44:36
7789  Sid Vance              M 50-54    318/396     1:20:15   12:35     2:44:40
7790  Denise Johnson         F 40-44    566/883     1:24:27   12:35     2:44:41
7791  Lara Korbee            F 30-34   790/1101     1:28:12   12:35     2:44:42
7792  Jeremy Case            M 25-29    481/533     1:23:52   12:35     2:44:42
7793  Jocelyn Norman         F 25-29   819/1117     1:29:56   12:35     2:44:43
7794  Courtney Case          F 25-29   820/1117     1:23:53   12:35     2:44:43
7795  Kristin Norman         F 25-29   821/1117     1:29:56   12:35     2:44:43
7796  Laurie Marks           F 55-59     78/306     1:23:10   12:35     2:44:43
7797  Christie Gehret        F 18-24    723/953     1:22:56   12:35     2:44:46
7798  Kristina Gardner       F 35-39    654/942     1:22:40   12:35     2:44:46
7799  Shawna Logan           F 25-29   822/1117     1:24:47   12:35     2:44:46
7800  Katina Swansegar       F 35-39    655/942     1:26:35   12:35     2:44:47
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7801  Helana Darrow          F 40-44    567/883     1:22:13   12:35     2:44:50
7802  Kate Petach            F 25-29   823/1117     1:30:54   12:35     2:44:51
7803  Kiley Steinhauer       F 18-24    724/953     1:26:00   12:35     2:44:51
7804  Marcie Jones           F 30-34   791/1101     1:40:41   12:35     2:44:51
7805  Julie Dickerson        F 30-34   792/1101     1:26:07   12:36     2:44:54
7806  Stephanie Acuna        F 35-39    656/942     1:22:30   12:36     2:44:56
7807  Angela Dixon           F 35-39    657/942     1:23:27   12:36     2:44:56
7808  Vera Arnold            F 25-29   824/1117     1:30:05   12:36     2:44:57
7809  Carol Ann Bender       F 18-24    725/953     1:27:06   12:36     2:44:57
7810  William Hornung        M 30-34    555/618     1:18:06   12:36     2:44:58
7811  Patricia Sheerin       F 35-39    658/942     1:28:22   12:36     2:44:58
7812  Brooke Horan           F 18-24    726/953     1:22:29   12:36     2:44:58
7813  Joshua Arnold          M 30-34    556/618     1:30:08   12:36     2:45:00
7814  Ruchika Khetarpal      F 25-29   825/1117     1:24:50   12:36     2:45:00
7815  Vicky Hoffman          F 40-44    568/883     1:26:47   12:36     2:45:01
7816  Patricia Riegel        F 18-24    727/953     1:22:43   12:36     2:45:01
7817  Jeanne Conrad          F 45-49    353/652     1:25:05   12:36     2:45:01
7818  Christopher Norris     M 35-39    523/602     1:21:19   12:36     2:45:02
7819  Ryan Roehm             M 18-24    338/369     1:20:45   12:36     2:45:03
7820  John Partusch          M 25-29    482/533     1:21:40   12:36     2:45:03
7821  Mitchell Lanzit        M 14-17      83/89     1:21:40   12:36     2:45:04
7822  Kimi Koslovky          F 25-29   826/1117     1:28:32   12:36     2:45:04
7823  Jill Blom              F 30-34   793/1101     1:22:34   12:36     2:45:04
7824  Judy Lipuma            F 55-59     79/306     1:27:00   12:36     2:45:04
7825  Sara Kaiser            F 18-24    728/953     1:20:47   12:36     2:45:04
7826  Wendy Pozniak          F 25-29   827/1117     1:28:33   12:37     2:45:04
7827  Meegan Hahn            F 40-44    569/883     1:24:57   12:37     2:45:05
7828  Laura Lewis            F 30-34   794/1101     1:25:33   12:37     2:45:06
7829  Sarah Hardman          F 30-34   795/1101     1:25:34   12:37     2:45:06
7830  Chris Carter           M 40-44    485/559     1:22:51   12:37     2:45:06
7831  Polly Elmlinger        F 40-44    570/883     1:26:13   12:37     2:45:07
7832  Haley Brown            F 35-39    659/942     1:25:21   12:37     2:45:08
7833  Sarah Finucane         F 18-24    729/953     1:27:54   12:37     2:45:09
7834  Heather Osterfeld      F 25-29   828/1117     1:25:03   12:37     2:45:13
7835  Betsy Dellinger        F 50-54    248/521     1:23:36   12:37     2:45:13
7836  Christopher Cole       M 35-39    524/602     1:21:12   12:37     2:45:14
7837  Hemella Sweatt         F 45-49    354/652     1:23:31   12:37     2:45:15
7838  Ashley Thorburn        F 25-29   829/1117     1:21:59   12:37     2:45:17
7839  Bill Heltemes          M 60-64     80/122     1:25:23   12:37     2:45:17
7840  Josh Lipps             M 30-34    557/618     1:20:48   12:38     2:45:17
7841  Lisa McLaughlin        F 50-54    249/521     1:25:49   12:38     2:45:18
7842  Lori Jervis            F 45-49    355/652     1:25:50   12:38     2:45:18
7843  Michelle Seiter        F 35-39    660/942     1:18:00   12:38     2:45:20
7844  Emily McCracken        F 18-24    730/953     1:22:13   12:38     2:45:25
7845  Alexandra Campbell     F 18-24    731/953     1:22:14   12:38     2:45:26
7846  Tracey Boyd            F 45-49    356/652     1:25:56   12:38     2:45:27
7847  Jessica Kelly          F 18-24    732/953     1:22:14   12:38     2:45:27
7848  Janet Gates            F 55-59     80/306     1:30:21   12:38     2:45:28
7849  Michael Knecht         M 45-49    381/455     1:24:52   12:38     2:45:28
7850  Kelley Caudle          F 45-49    357/652     1:24:53   12:38     2:45:29
7851  Jennifer Ebelhar       F 55-59     81/306     1:24:24   12:38     2:45:29
7852  Brenda Park            F 35-39    661/942     1:25:39   12:38     2:45:30
7853  Tiffany Arthur         F 30-34   796/1101     1:25:50   12:39     2:45:31
7854  Rev. Ken Severa        M 65-69      28/58     1:26:15   12:39     2:45:31
7855  Kathleen Haney         F 18-24    733/953     1:17:09   12:39     2:45:31
7856  Rachel Stewart         F 30-34   797/1101     1:25:41   12:39     2:45:32
7857  Amy Meyer              F 30-34   798/1101     1:23:59   12:39     2:45:33
7858  Timothy Meyer          M 40-44    486/559     1:24:00   12:39     2:45:33
7859  Brian Hartman          M 30-34    558/618     1:20:02   12:39     2:45:34
7860  Melissa Smith          F 35-39    662/942     1:21:51   12:39     2:45:35
7861  Sue Becker             F 50-54    250/521     1:24:42   12:39     2:45:36
7862  Josh Ozbolt            M 18-24    339/369     1:21:39   12:39     2:45:37
7863  Vivian Deloso          F 45-49    358/652     1:22:35   12:39     2:45:37
7864  Tonya Rogers           F 30-34   799/1101     1:24:04   12:39     2:45:41
7865  Craig Hughes           M 50-54    319/396     1:18:40   12:39     2:45:42
7866  Yuvi MacHado           F 30-34   800/1101     1:24:31   12:40     2:45:44
7867  Jennifer Distasio      F 35-39    663/942     1:28:06   12:40     2:45:45
7868  Sarah Kearney          F 18-24    734/953     1:23:03   12:40     2:45:46
7869  Kevin Gildea           M 25-29    483/533     1:25:10   12:40     2:45:46
7870  Kristy Fazzio          F 25-29   830/1117     1:21:16   12:40     2:45:46
7871  Marin Tomic            M 25-29    484/533     1:21:16   12:40     2:45:47
7872  Yukiko Yamasaki        F 45-49    359/652     1:31:17   12:40     2:45:48
7873  Leslie Ostrozny        F 35-39    664/942     1:28:07   12:40     2:45:48
7874  Robby Nixon            M 25-29    485/533     1:22:11   12:40     2:45:48
7875  Jessica Wuennemann     F 18-24    735/953     1:19:16   12:40     2:45:50
7876  Missy Pfeffer-Bastin   F 40-44    571/883     1:25:18   12:40     2:45:50
7877  Steve Bastin           M 40-44    487/559     1:25:18   12:40     2:45:50
7878  Amanda Wendt           F 18-24    736/953     1:27:06   12:40     2:45:51
7879  Ali Kremchek           F 18-24    737/953     1:22:43   12:40     2:45:51
7880  Shawn Zarecki          F 35-39    665/942     1:23:36   12:40     2:45:52
7881  Kimberly Sluis         F 30-34   801/1101     1:23:33   12:40     2:45:52
7882  Julie Reynolds         F 40-44    572/883     1:24:09   12:40     2:45:53
7883  Ashley Brophy          F 18-24    738/953     1:17:13   12:40     2:45:53
7884  Todd Morris            M 40-44    488/559     1:18:56   12:40     2:45:54
7885  Maria Murdock          F 18-24    739/953     1:21:28   12:40     2:45:55
7886  Jill Schmitt           F 40-44    573/883     1:25:53   12:40     2:45:55
7887  Steve Trembath  Jr.    M 40-44    489/559     1:20:49   12:40     2:45:56
7888  Jill Garry             F 50-54    251/521     1:27:40   12:40     2:45:56
7889  John Kennedy           M 40-44    490/559     1:20:50   12:41     2:45:57
7890  Emily Berg             F 18-24    740/953     1:26:48   12:41     2:45:58
7891  Teresa Crane           F 30-34   802/1101     1:25:53   12:41     2:45:58
7892  Jonathan Fritinger     M 25-29    486/533     1:23:10   12:41     2:45:59
7893  Mary Heinichen         F 55-59     82/306     1:27:14   12:41     2:46:00
7894  Carol Romohr           F 50-54    252/521     1:26:51   12:41     2:46:00
7895  Deborah All            F 50-54    253/521     1:25:40   12:41     2:46:00
7896  Jenny Berg             F 50-54    254/521     1:26:47   12:41     2:46:02
7897  Joan Cody              F 55-59     83/306     1:26:33   12:41     2:46:02
7898  Geof Oberhaus          M 40-44    491/559     1:21:38   12:41     2:46:03
7899  Lori Reichling         F 45-49    360/652     1:28:37   12:41     2:46:03
7900  Mary Lockrow           F 50-54    255/521     1:26:34   12:41     2:46:03
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7901  Margaret Conry         F 18-24    741/953     1:26:09   12:41     2:46:03
7902  Casey Baumgarth        F 14-17      59/80     1:25:04   12:41     2:46:03
7903  Kourtney Cranfill      F 18-24    742/953     1:25:20   12:41     2:46:04
7904  Hope C. Esposito       F 30-34   803/1101     1:25:37   12:41     2:46:06
7905  Alicia Figliola        F 40-44    574/883     1:27:41   12:41     2:46:08
7906  Lynn Kosko             F 45-49    361/652     1:26:18   12:41     2:46:08
7907  Diane Kopko            F 55-59     84/306     1:24:57   12:41     2:46:08
7908  Norma Sawmiller        F 55-59     85/306     1:30:04   12:41     2:46:09
7909  Amber Evans            F 25-29   831/1117     1:22:39   12:41     2:46:10
7910  Alexi Nash             F 18-24    743/953     1:25:45   12:42     2:46:10
7911  Michael Fecher         M 40-44    492/559     1:22:40   12:42     2:46:12
7912  Shawna Roche           F 25-29   832/1117     1:27:26   12:42     2:46:13
7913  Lesa Postel            F 45-49    362/652     1:22:42   12:42     2:46:13
7914  Lauren Karch           F 18-24    744/953     1:28:22   12:42     2:46:13
7915  Heather Ash            F 18-24    745/953     1:24:19   12:42     2:46:14
7916  Mary Conlon            F 45-49    363/652     1:19:00   12:42     2:46:14
7917  Betsy White            F 25-29   833/1117     1:21:24   12:42     2:46:15
7918  Alma Stany             F 35-39    666/942     1:25:59   12:42     2:46:15
7919  Susan Coleson          F 40-44    575/883     1:26:58   12:42     2:46:16
7920  Lindsey Neyra          F 30-34   804/1101     1:27:37   12:42     2:46:16
7921  Jeff Hopkins           M 40-44    493/559     1:29:03   12:42     2:46:18
7922  Ellen Robinson         F 35-39    667/942     1:26:01   12:42     2:46:18
7923  Elaine Ekes            F 40-44    576/883     1:28:29   12:42     2:46:19
7924  Tiffany Legge          F 18-24    746/953     1:27:04   12:42     2:46:19
7925  Ha Yeager              F 35-39    668/942     1:29:04   12:42     2:46:20
7926  Sonya Evans            F 40-44    577/883     1:20:05   12:42     2:46:20
7927  Pearl Plonsker         F 18-24    747/953     1:22:54   12:42     2:46:20
7928  Michelle Vallejo       F 18-24    748/953     1:24:50   12:42     2:46:21
7929  Rayshon Person         M 25-29    487/533     1:27:03   12:42     2:46:21
7930  Kathy Busken           F 45-49    364/652     1:27:37   12:43     2:46:23
7931  Kathryn Duerre         F 18-24    749/953     1:25:35   12:43     2:46:24
7932  Julie Redfern          F 25-29   834/1117     1:25:18   12:43     2:46:24
7933  Kristen Tomko          F 18-24    750/953     1:25:35   12:43     2:46:24
7934  Kathy Hoop             F 45-49    365/652     1:27:46   12:43     2:46:25
7935  Molly Duerré           F 18-24    751/953     1:25:36   12:43     2:46:25
7936  Heather Huneycutt      F 35-39    669/942     1:24:47   12:43     2:46:25
7937  John Foust             M 35-39    525/602     1:25:10   12:43     2:46:25
7938  Kevin Lamb             M 40-44    494/559     1:25:10   12:43     2:46:25
7939  Suzanne Van Horn       F 18-24    752/953     1:21:19   12:43     2:46:25
7940  Chris Zimmerman        M 40-44    495/559     1:25:11   12:43     2:46:26
7941  Chad Cassidy           M 35-39    526/602     1:25:38   12:43     2:46:26
7942  Molly Elam             F 18-24    753/953     1:21:08   12:43     2:46:27
7943  Linda Bode Phinney     F 45-49    366/652     1:25:38   12:43     2:46:27
7944  Mark Kofalt            M 35-39    527/602     1:21:16   12:43     2:46:28
7945  Marcia Harrison        F 45-49    367/652     1:27:11   12:43     2:46:28
7946  Amber Scott            F 18-24    754/953     1:21:22   12:43     2:46:28
7947  Erin Centner           F 18-24    755/953     1:24:16   12:43     2:46:29
7948  Annie Wessel           F 25-29   835/1117     1:17:36   12:43     2:46:29
7949  Mark Wessel            M 60-64     81/122     1:17:38   12:43     2:46:29
7950  Kathryn McBride        F 18-24    756/953     1:25:11   12:43     2:46:30
7951  Carolyn Frey           F 45-49    368/652     1:24:33   12:43     2:46:30
7952  Susan Curfman          F 50-54    256/521     1:24:35   12:43     2:46:31
7953  Karen Cashin           F 35-39    670/942     1:23:11   12:43     2:46:32
7954  Christine Jarboe       F 25-29   836/1117     1:24:37   12:43     2:46:33
7955  Roza Vilner            F 45-49    369/652     1:26:11   12:43     2:46:34
7956  Patricia Brandt        F 55-59     86/306     1:24:05   12:43     2:46:35
7957  Becky Tedford          F 35-39    671/942     1:24:48   12:43     2:46:35
7958  Jon Moeller            M 45-49    382/455     1:25:49   12:44     2:46:37
7959  Cathy Walters          F 55-59     87/306     1:28:40   12:44     2:46:38
7960  Chrissy Walters        F 18-24    757/953     1:28:40   12:44     2:46:38
7961  Kathy J Reinbach       F 55-59     88/306     1:26:32   12:44     2:46:39
7962  Meagan Gifford         F 18-24    758/953     1:20:05   12:44     2:46:39
7963  Isaac Watras           M 40-44    496/559     1:23:30   12:44     2:46:39
7964  Chrissy Cox            F 25-29   837/1117     1:28:37   12:44     2:46:45
7965  Leo Lasala             M 30-34    559/618     1:25:15   12:44     2:46:45
7966  Tracy Snyder           F 40-44    578/883     1:26:06   12:44     2:46:47
7967  Ronna Lucas            F 40-44    579/883     1:26:05   12:44     2:46:48
7968  Lori Mascall           F 45-49    370/652     1:26:15   12:44     2:46:48
7969  Cindy Houser           F 45-49    371/652     1:25:26   12:45     2:46:49
7970  Lauren Houser          F 18-24    759/953     1:25:25   12:45     2:46:49
7971  Christopher Hopping    M 18-24    340/369     1:23:06   12:45     2:46:49
7972  Lisa Arlinghaus        F 40-44    580/883     1:27:02   12:45     2:46:51
7973  Karen Kowalski         F 55-59     89/306     1:24:16   12:45     2:46:51
7974  Sharidon Wolz          F 35-39    672/942     1:26:03   12:45     2:46:53
7975  Patty Perry            F 45-49    372/652     1:26:38   12:45     2:46:53
7976  Janet Hill             F 40-44    581/883     1:22:38   12:45     2:46:53
7977  Melissa Wilson         F 35-39    673/942     1:26:40   12:45     2:46:54
7978  Allison Schweizer      F 25-29   838/1117     1:20:22   12:45     2:46:54
7979  Edwin Fuller           M 50-54    320/396     1:24:41   12:45     2:46:56
7980  Sharon Melia           F 45-49    373/652     1:25:32   12:45     2:46:56
7981  Terry Coy              M 30-34    560/618     1:23:02   12:45     2:46:56
7982  Julie Hopf             F 45-49    374/652     1:25:10   12:45     2:46:57
7983  Corrie Dye-Hale        F 45-49    375/652     1:26:02   12:45     2:46:57
7984  Kim Kelly              F 45-49    376/652     1:23:55   12:45     2:46:58
7985  Cortez Fairbanks       M 40-44    497/559     1:23:02   12:45     2:46:58
7986  Barbie Mills           F 30-34   805/1101     1:29:24   12:45     2:47:01
7987  Vicki Shafer           F 50-54    257/521     1:29:25   12:45     2:47:02
7988  David Sartin           M 35-39    528/602     1:26:30   12:46     2:47:02
7989  Kathie Hickey          F 50-54    258/521     1:29:10   12:46     2:47:03
7990  Aimee Jonio            F 35-39    674/942     1:23:05   12:46     2:47:03
7991  Heidi Camfield         F 50-54    259/521     1:26:33   12:46     2:47:05
7992  Laura Monterosso       F 25-29   839/1117     1:23:20   12:46     2:47:05
7993  Renee Fiehrer          F 30-34   806/1101     1:26:24   12:46     2:47:06
7994  James Lipovsky         M 60-64     82/122     1:23:05   12:46     2:47:07
7995  Rohit Nayak            M 45-49    383/455     1:23:13   12:46     2:47:10
7996  Marilyn Dusing         F 60-64     30/153     1:26:07   12:46     2:47:10
7997  Jeffrey Maseari        M 50-54    321/396     1:20:53   12:46     2:47:10
7998  Ashley Appelhans       F 18-24    760/953     1:21:27   12:46     2:47:11
7999  Kelsey Appelhans       F 18-24    761/953     1:21:27   12:46     2:47:11
8000  Clarke Falloon         M 45-49    384/455     1:22:19   12:46     2:47:12
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8001  Sharon Sukhai          F 45-49    377/652     1:22:37   12:46     2:47:12
8002  Todd Marinelli         M 35-39    529/602     1:22:23   12:46     2:47:13
8003  Amy Crossan            F 45-49    378/652     1:28:17   12:46     2:47:15
8004  Rita Cassidy           F 25-29   840/1117     1:27:49   12:46     2:47:15
8005  Kellye Jo Riggle       F 18-24    762/953     1:25:58   12:47     2:47:15
8006  Allyson Dafler         F 18-24    763/953     1:26:03   12:47     2:47:16
8007  Dana Gwinn             F 45-49    379/652     1:22:22   12:47     2:47:16
8008  Rumiko Okuda           F 30-34   807/1101     1:26:14   12:47     2:47:17
8009  Alison Gwynn           F 25-29   841/1117     1:26:04   12:47     2:47:20
8010  Jenny Braun            F 35-39    675/942     1:25:05   12:47     2:47:20
8011  Julie Beinke           F 35-39    676/942     1:25:05   12:47     2:47:20
8012  Jeffrey Greene         M 30-34    561/618     1:24:20   12:47     2:47:20
8013  April Nixon            F 35-39    677/942     1:25:44   12:47     2:47:20
8014  Stacey Seiter          F 25-29   842/1117     1:31:24   12:47     2:47:24
8015  Alma Peterson          F 55-59     90/306     1:31:16   12:47     2:47:24
8016  Cara Rupp              F 25-29   843/1117     1:25:58   12:47     2:47:26
8017  Cassie Robinson        F 40-44    582/883     1:27:56   12:47     2:47:27
8018  Sarah Bischoff         F 18-24    764/953     1:25:59   12:47     2:47:27
8019  Damian Santiago        M 25-29    488/533     1:22:34   12:47     2:47:27
8020  Susan Moellinger       F 40-44    583/883     1:30:30   12:47     2:47:28
8021  Amber Super            F 18-24    765/953     1:22:34   12:47     2:47:28
8022  Kristin Williams       F 35-39    678/942     1:24:25   12:48     2:47:29
8023  Regina Russell         F 50-54    260/521     1:22:39   12:48     2:47:31
8024  Missy Knight           F 40-44    584/883     1:20:21   12:48     2:47:32
8025  Jennifer Cooper        F 45-49    380/652     1:23:03   12:48     2:47:33
8026  David Stokes           M 45-49    385/455     1:28:23   12:48     2:47:33
8027  Whitney Anderson       F 18-24    766/953     1:22:50   12:48     2:47:34
8028  Stephanie Knarr        F 35-39    679/942     1:27:42   12:48     2:47:35
8029  Heather Knarr          F 35-39    680/942     1:27:42   12:48     2:47:35
8030  Anna Roetker           F 40-44    585/883     1:23:51   12:48     2:47:35
8031  Michele Ohmer          F 40-44    586/883     1:26:06   12:48     2:47:38
8032  Teresa Seitz           F 50-54    261/521     1:25:55   12:48     2:47:38
8033  Phyllis Lipovsky       F 25-29   844/1117     1:21:27   12:48     2:47:39
8034  Juliet Bayer           F 30-34   808/1101     1:26:39   12:48     2:47:39
8035  Marcella Hsiung        F 70-74        4/9     1:28:50   12:48     2:47:40
8036  Diane Quinlan          F 50-54    262/521     1:32:16   12:48     2:47:40
8037  Benjamin Jones         M 35-39    530/602     1:34:29   12:49     2:47:42
8038  Linda Hawley           F 60-64     31/153     1:22:12   12:49     2:47:42
8039  Kimberly Keene         F 50-54    263/521     1:22:11   12:49     2:47:42
8040  Samantha Boner         F 18-24    767/953     1:24:32   12:49     2:47:42
8041  Robert Burke           M 60-64     83/122     1:22:27   12:49     2:47:44
8042  Allyson Crawford       F 30-34   809/1101     1:25:48   12:49     2:47:45
8043  Sarah Breen            F 30-34   810/1101     1:29:18   12:49     2:47:45
8044  Patricia Hechler       F 45-49    381/652     1:27:18   12:49     2:47:45
8045  Ryan Breen             M 35-39    531/602     1:29:19   12:49     2:47:46
8046  Anne Huber             F 30-34   811/1101     1:25:03   12:49     2:47:48
8047  Clara Godsell          F 18-24    768/953     1:21:39   12:49     2:47:51
8048  Chris Bach             F 55-59     91/306     1:29:38   12:49     2:47:51
8049  Carrie Gillman         F 30-34   812/1101     1:21:46   12:49     2:47:52
8050  Charles Hahn           M 55-59    179/239     1:22:41   12:49     2:47:52
8051  Lennice Lytle          F 50-54    264/521     1:28:25   12:50     2:47:57
8052  Ryan Perry             M 25-29    489/533     1:21:30   12:50     2:47:58
8053  James Barton           M 40-44    498/559     1:28:15   12:50     2:47:59
8054  Haley Gerken           F 18-24    769/953     1:22:43   12:50     2:47:59
8055  Kristin Reick-Mitrisin F 40-44    587/883     1:25:21   12:50     2:48:00
8056  Victoria Reick-Mitrisi F 18-24    770/953     1:25:21   12:50     2:48:00
8057  Cynthia Ahonen         F 25-29   845/1117     1:26:47   12:50     2:48:01
8058  Michael Hawes          M 35-39    532/602     1:26:10   12:50     2:48:03
8059  Roy Adams              M 35-39    533/602     1:26:01   12:50     2:48:04
8060  Rachel Lewallen        F 35-39    681/942     1:26:18   12:50     2:48:04
8061  Kevin Ward             M 35-39    534/602     1:26:03   12:50     2:48:05
8062  Tricia Allen           F 40-44    588/883     1:25:58   12:50     2:48:05
8063  Randi Stith            F 30-34   813/1101     1:24:04   12:50     2:48:06
8064  Laura Tedford          F 25-29   846/1117     1:23:18   12:50     2:48:07
8065  Kevin Tedford          M 50-54    322/396     1:23:19   12:50     2:48:07
8066  Anni Powell            F 14-17      60/80     1:34:10   12:50     2:48:07
8067  Bethany Carson         F 25-29   847/1117     1:27:20   12:50     2:48:07
8068  Steve Powell           M 40-44    499/559     1:34:09   12:50     2:48:07
8069  Neil Carrington        M 40-44    500/559     1:32:47   12:51     2:48:08
8070  Anthony Covert         M 35-39    535/602     1:21:51   12:51     2:48:09
8071  Sydney Jager           F 18-24    771/953     1:27:22   12:51     2:48:09
8072  Kelly Riggle           F 45-49    382/652     1:26:37   12:51     2:48:10
8073  Cynthia Spoerl         F 40-44    589/883     1:22:44   12:51     2:48:12
8074  Tim Egan               M 50-54    323/396     1:26:43   12:51     2:48:15
8075  Bob Sites              M 65-69      29/58     1:28:25   12:51     2:48:17
8076  Julie Nedzel           F 30-34   814/1101     1:25:39   12:51     2:48:17
8077  Jo Ann Hayes           F 55-59     92/306     1:26:56   12:51     2:48:17
8078  Keith Kucler           M 45-49    386/455     1:19:25   12:51     2:48:18
8079  Kiley Gargac           F 30-34   815/1101     1:23:12   12:51     2:48:18
8080  James Wyrick           M 50-54    324/396     1:14:53   12:51     2:48:18
8081  Steve Braun            M 30-34    562/618     1:25:29   12:51     2:48:19
8082  Edward Beasley         M 35-39    536/602     1:26:11   12:51     2:48:19
8083  Michael Akison         M 35-39    537/602     1:23:39   12:52     2:48:22
8084  Mike Akison            M 35-39    538/602     1:23:39   12:52     2:48:22
8085  Meredith Fiely         F 25-29   848/1117     1:24:56   12:52     2:48:25
8086  Kyle Snyder            M 35-39    539/602     1:29:27   12:52     2:48:27
8087  Juliana Wedel          F 18-24    772/953     1:25:35   12:52     2:48:28
8088  Dan Glover             M 45-49    387/455     1:25:40   12:52     2:48:31
8089  Amanda Scherz          F 25-29   849/1117     1:27:52   12:52     2:48:31
8090  Jill Beasley           F 40-44    590/883     1:26:12   12:52     2:48:33
8091  Susan Wilder           F 40-44    591/883     1:27:21   12:53     2:48:34
8092  Anthony Marsh          M 30-34    563/618     1:28:53   12:53     2:48:35
8093  Sarah O'Donnel         F 35-39    682/942     1:27:22   12:53     2:48:36
8094  Tanya Leet             F 30-34   816/1101     1:30:55   12:53     2:48:37
8095  Stephanie Smith        F 30-34   817/1101     1:17:39   12:53     2:48:37
8096  Sherri Montgomery      F 40-44    592/883     1:30:57   12:53     2:48:38
8097  Greg Beasley           M 35-39    540/602     1:26:12   12:53     2:48:38
8098  Melissa McCoy          F 18-24    773/953     1:27:27   12:53     2:48:38
8099  Josh Valentine         M 25-29    490/533     1:24:48   12:53     2:48:38
8100  Chele McKissick        F 30-34   818/1101     1:24:48   12:53     2:48:38
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8101  Lori Spencer           F 40-44    593/883     1:27:06   12:53     2:48:40
8102  David Sadler           M 35-39    541/602     1:23:23   12:53     2:48:40
8103  Kindsey Bernhard       F 14-17      61/80     1:28:54   12:53     2:48:40
8104  Katherine Bousson      F 18-24    774/953     1:20:44   12:53     2:48:40
8105  Laura Peddenpohl       F 18-24    775/953     1:28:04   12:53     2:48:42
8106  Shawn Dangel           M 30-34    564/618     1:22:37   12:53     2:48:42
8107  Chrissy Dangel         F 30-34   819/1101     1:25:14   12:53     2:48:42
8108  Paul Wyatt             M 50-54    325/396     1:25:29   12:53     2:48:45
8109  Heather Ciesielski     F 30-34   820/1101     1:27:39   12:54     2:48:48
8110  Sherry Franz           F 45-49    383/652     1:24:06   12:54     2:48:48
8111  Sherry Wilson          F 45-49    384/652     1:26:24   12:54     2:48:49
8112  Anish Bole             M 40-44    501/559     1:28:16   12:54     2:48:49
8113  Crystal Richardson     F 35-39    683/942     1:24:04   12:54     2:48:50
8114  Dianne Joseph          F 30-34   821/1101     1:24:24   12:54     2:48:51
8115  Laura Bass             F 30-34   822/1101     1:23:41   12:54     2:48:51
8116  Katie Pilgram          F 30-34   823/1101     1:24:25   12:54     2:48:51
8117  Lynn Dassel            F 45-49    385/652     1:25:06   12:54     2:48:52
8118  Joann Richards         F 40-44    594/883     1:25:06   12:54     2:48:52
8119  Susan Stewart          F 40-44    595/883     1:24:05   12:54     2:48:53
8120  Alexandra Allen        F 18-24    776/953     1:26:07   12:54     2:48:54
8121  Deborah Boettcher      F 50-54    265/521     1:25:03   12:54     2:48:55
8122  Elizabeth Robb         F 25-29   850/1117     1:26:04   12:54     2:48:55
8123  Beth Freewalt          F 35-39    684/942     1:22:23   12:54     2:48:56
8124  Jodi Croft             F 35-39    685/942     1:22:25   12:54     2:48:58
8125  Rachel Copenhaver      F 35-39    686/942     1:27:08   12:54     2:48:58
8126  Jeanette Kruger        F 40-44    596/883     1:28:54   12:54     2:48:59
8127  Lesley Marsh           F 40-44    597/883     1:27:06   12:54     2:48:59
8128  Chenelle McDonald      F 35-39    687/942     1:24:46   12:55     2:49:01
8129  Lysa Meyer             F 45-49    386/652     1:25:54   12:55     2:49:01
8130  Addie Pickens          F 18-24    777/953     1:27:10   12:55     2:49:03
8131  Austin McGue           M 18-24    341/369     1:16:29   12:55     2:49:03
8132  Alexis Marcelo         F 14-17      62/80     1:30:54   12:55     2:49:07
8133  Jack Roche             M 60-64     84/122     1:27:55   12:55     2:49:07
8134  Robyn Flanery          F 35-39    688/942     1:27:02   12:55     2:49:10
8135  Jade McWhorter         F 25-29   851/1117     1:20:22   12:55     2:49:10
8136  Michelle Sprague       F 25-29   852/1117     1:21:39   12:55     2:49:12
8137  Bethany Bernard        F 40-44    598/883     1:26:26   12:55     2:49:12
8138  Jason Main             M 30-34    565/618     1:26:26   12:55     2:49:13
8139  Roberta Mumaw          F 40-44    599/883     1:23:14   12:55     2:49:13
8140  Robert Hoeting         M 45-49    388/455     1:28:47   12:56     2:49:15
8141  Brennan Hoeting        M 14-17      84/89     1:28:48   12:56     2:49:16
8142  Rick Wheeler           M 40-44    502/559     1:24:02   12:56     2:49:18
8143  Nick Brown             M 30-34    566/618     1:16:39   12:56     2:49:19
8144  Michael Milling        M 30-34    567/618     1:24:59   12:56     2:49:20
8145  Doris Marotzke         F 40-44    600/883     1:30:55   12:56     2:49:22
8146  Brienne Crouse         F 30-34   824/1101     1:24:31   12:56     2:49:22
8147  Julie Maguire          F 40-44    601/883     1:30:55   12:56     2:49:22
8148  Michelle Hacker        F 25-29   853/1117     1:27:24   12:56     2:49:22
8149  Susan Wilson           F 60-64     32/153     1:27:36   12:56     2:49:23
8150  Jennifer Schwitzgebel  F 35-39    689/942     1:25:47   12:56     2:49:23
8151  Nadia Saunders         F 30-34   825/1101     1:28:08   12:56     2:49:23
8152  Hillary Harrington     F 18-24    778/953     1:20:37   12:56     2:49:23
8153  Elizabeth Petkoff      F 35-39    690/942     1:25:48   12:56     2:49:24
8154  Becky Tackett          F 35-39    691/942     1:31:59   12:57     2:49:30
8155  Susan Cournoyer        F 60-64     33/153     1:25:52   12:57     2:49:31
8156  Andrew Bayley          M 50-54    326/396     1:20:28   12:57     2:49:32
8157  Kathryn Nurre          F 55-59     93/306     1:28:18   12:57     2:49:33
8158  Stephanie Silm         F 25-29   854/1117     1:29:52   12:57     2:49:33
8159  Kim Carson             F 50-54    266/521     1:25:55   12:57     2:49:34
8160  Pamela Clark           F 40-44    602/883     1:27:52   12:57     2:49:35
8161  Marissa Tregoning      F 25-29   855/1117     1:28:14   12:57     2:49:35
8162  Nichole Dailor         F 35-39    692/942     1:28:21   12:57     2:49:36
8163  Darby McBeath          F 40-44    603/883     1:27:53   12:57     2:49:37
8164  Toni Baxter Juenger    F 35-39    693/942     1:23:26   12:57     2:49:37
8165  Cathy Placko           F 50-54    267/521     1:25:34   12:57     2:49:37
8166  Jillian Kenyon         F 30-34   826/1101     1:27:24   12:57     2:49:38
8167  MacKenzie Simone       F 25-29   856/1117     1:24:00   12:57     2:49:38
8168  Nicole Oconnell        F 25-29   857/1117     1:26:59   12:57     2:49:38
8169  Amy Smith              F 25-29   858/1117     1:24:00   12:57     2:49:38
8170  Kristen Laughlin       F 35-39    694/942     1:30:28   12:57     2:49:38
8171  Mary Ann Akin          F 45-49    387/652               12:57     2:49:38
8172  Angela Lachtrupp       F 30-34   827/1101     1:28:06   12:57     2:49:38
8173  Christine Mosley       F 45-49    388/652     1:23:26   12:57     2:49:39
8174  Kim Krimpenfort        F 40-44    604/883     1:26:17   12:58     2:49:39
8175  Brian Tregoning        M 35-39    542/602     1:28:18   12:58     2:49:42
8176  David Hinkel           M 25-29    491/533     1:26:13   12:58     2:49:42
8177  Jason Strong           M 35-39    543/602     1:31:58   12:58     2:49:42
8178  Narayanan Jayaraman    M 60-64     85/122     1:26:39   12:58     2:49:43
8179  Kaeli Flaska           F 18-24    779/953     1:25:27   12:58     2:49:44
8180  Tammy Finn             F 45-49    389/652     1:25:41   12:58     2:49:45
8181  Aaron Meyerrenke       M 25-29    492/533     1:22:51   12:58     2:49:45
8182  Kelsey Reichling       F 18-24    780/953     1:17:42   12:58     2:49:46
8183  Dani Flaska            M 18-24    342/369     1:25:30   12:58     2:49:47
8184  Cheryl Cordas          F 40-44    605/883     1:27:50   12:58     2:49:47
8185  Miguel Verdejo         M 30-34    568/618     1:24:16   12:58     2:49:47
8186  Rachel Dzieran         F 35-39    695/942     1:26:09   12:58     2:49:48
8187  Darcy Zumach           F 50-54    268/521     1:29:24   12:58     2:49:49
8188  Nicole Oeder           F 18-24    781/953     1:25:54   12:58     2:49:50
8189  Susan Hughes           F 35-39    696/942     1:29:26   12:58     2:49:51
8190  Nancy Hopkins          F 45-49    390/652     1:32:26   12:58     2:49:51
8191  Mellissa Handzel       F 30-34   828/1101     1:25:33   12:58     2:49:52
8192  Michele Kay            F 40-44    606/883     1:32:27   12:58     2:49:52
8193  Bryan Molina           M 35-39    544/602     1:29:17   12:59     2:49:52
8194  Courtney Lackmeyer     F 18-24    782/953     1:27:26   12:59     2:49:56
8195  Michelle Schell        F 50-54    269/521     1:24:52   12:59     2:49:56
8196  Teresa Coffindaffer    F 50-54    270/521     1:24:08   12:59     2:49:58
8197  Lynn Beitman           F 45-49    391/652     1:30:48   12:59     2:50:00
8198  Wendy Walker           F 35-39    697/942     1:29:26   12:59     2:50:02
8199  Dan Webb               M 35-39    545/602     1:28:36   12:59     2:50:05
8200  Cassie Youngstrom      F 18-24    783/953     1:30:53   13:00     2:50:05
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8201  Genevieve Brewster     F 45-49    392/652     1:30:54   13:00     2:50:06
8202  Christy Combs          F 35-39    698/942     1:27:21   13:00     2:50:06
8203  Lori McNett            F 40-44    607/883     1:27:39   13:00     2:50:08
8204  Kevin Cox              M 45-49    389/455     1:25:03   13:00     2:50:08
8205  Linda Palacios         F 25-29   859/1117     1:22:20   13:00     2:50:08
8206  Reilly Sparling        F 30-34   829/1101     1:19:29   13:00     2:50:10
8207  Danielle Cupido        F 25-29   860/1117     1:18:11   13:00     2:50:10
8208  Sharon Trader          F 45-49    393/652     1:27:57   13:00     2:50:11
8209  Rose Plummer           F 50-54    271/521     1:28:27   13:00     2:50:13
8210  Katie Holtmann         F 30-34   830/1101     1:29:50   13:00     2:50:15
8211  Jami Vanage            F 35-39    699/942     1:23:37   13:00     2:50:17
8212  Scott Nichols          M 40-44    503/559     1:25:07   13:00     2:50:18
8213  Joni Vansumeren        F 45-49    394/652     1:33:41   13:01     2:50:19
8214  Frances M Connolly     F 50-54    272/521     1:32:35   13:01     2:50:20
8215  Carrie Hymer           F 50-54    273/521     1:32:39   13:01     2:50:20
8216  Victor Marrero         M 30-34    569/618     1:27:21   13:01     2:50:21
8217  Jennifer Muller        F 40-44    608/883     1:29:36   13:01     2:50:22
8218  Traci Peveler          F 40-44    609/883     1:16:01   13:01     2:50:23
8219  Eileen Schoenenberger  F 60-64     34/153     1:28:19   13:01     2:50:23
8220  Tina Bedacht           F 45-49    395/652     1:28:54   13:01     2:50:23
8221  Kenneth Palen          M 55-59    180/239     1:26:09   13:01     2:50:25
8222  Linda Brady            F 45-49    396/652     1:26:56   13:01     2:50:26
8223  Nicole Granitzny       F 40-44    610/883     1:27:03   13:01     2:50:27
8224  Robert Gano            M 55-59    181/239     1:28:11   13:01     2:50:28
8225  Lorrie Huegel          F 45-49    397/652     1:28:22   13:01     2:50:32
8226  Tarah Ross             F 25-29   861/1117     1:28:20   13:01     2:50:32
8227  Stephanie Niesen       F 30-34   831/1101     1:26:20   13:02     2:50:32
8228  Trent Eskey            M 25-29    493/533     1:23:03   13:02     2:50:33
8229  Brianne Lehnig         F 18-24    784/953     1:25:37   13:02     2:50:35
8230  Melba Schultz          F 45-49    398/652     1:30:57   13:02     2:50:35
8231  Kristen Fecker Peroni  F 35-39    700/942     1:25:54   13:02     2:50:36
8232  Michael Brown          M 25-29    494/533     1:21:56   13:02     2:50:36
8233  Marie Sweeney          F 60-64     35/153     1:31:27   13:02     2:50:37
8234  Nancy Hendricks        F 55-59     94/306     1:31:28   13:02     2:50:38
8235  Jay Younghans          M 40-44    504/559     1:28:16   13:02     2:50:38
8236  Michelle Hatfield      F 35-39    701/942     1:27:10   13:02     2:50:38
8237  Denise Goebel          F 40-44    611/883     1:30:36   13:02     2:50:39
8238  Theresa Fullenkamp     F 30-34   832/1101     1:26:10   13:02     2:50:39
8239  Laura Karr             F 50-54    274/521     1:25:40   13:02     2:50:40
8240  Giselle Beeker         F 40-44    612/883     1:26:55   13:02     2:50:40
8241  Keri McCahan           F 35-39    702/942     1:24:13   13:02     2:50:40
8242  Billie Bruckman        F 65-69       6/50     1:29:05   13:02     2:50:40
8243  Dustin Hamilton        M 30-34    570/618     1:23:43   13:02     2:50:41
8244  Hannah Gammon          F 25-29   862/1117     1:23:44   13:02     2:50:42
8245  Deborah Bruckman       F 40-44    613/883     1:29:08   13:02     2:50:43
8246  Gretchan Senft         F 40-44    614/883     1:26:48   13:02     2:50:43
8247  Emily Haubner          F 25-29   863/1117     1:28:04   13:02     2:50:43
8248  Megan Vogt             F 18-24    785/953     1:28:04   13:02     2:50:44
8249  Erica Blaker           F 18-24    786/953     1:30:21   13:02     2:50:45
8250  Amy Anderson           F 30-34   833/1101     1:29:22   13:03     2:50:45
8251  Linda Harpster         F 65-69       7/50     1:28:04   13:03     2:50:46
8252  Sara Perri             F 25-29   864/1117     1:31:35   13:03     2:50:46
8253  Leah Romaneski         F 30-34   834/1101     1:31:36   13:03     2:50:47
8254  Kylene Connolly        F 30-34   835/1101     1:25:30   13:03     2:50:47
8255  Carol Obergfell        F 55-59     95/306     1:25:30   13:03     2:50:48
8256  Shawn Mansfield        M 40-44    505/559     1:26:25   13:03     2:50:48
8257  Karlie Brown           F 18-24    787/953     1:26:03   13:03     2:50:49
8258  Gale Kernitz           F 50-54    275/521     1:25:22   13:03     2:50:50
8259  Mindy Giglio           F 40-44    615/883     1:31:36   13:03     2:50:51
8260  Stephen Mills          M 45-49    390/455     1:16:31   13:03     2:50:52
8261  Brian C. Logue         M 45-49    391/455     1:28:00   13:03     2:50:53
8262  Sheri Keller Burdick   F 45-49    399/652     1:31:33   13:03     2:50:54
8263  Shelby Hine            F 50-54    276/521     1:31:38   13:03     2:50:54
8264  Amy Wood               F 40-44    616/883     1:31:35   13:03     2:50:55
8265  Cynthia Warning        F 45-49    400/652     1:27:55   13:03     2:50:55
8266  Jane Davis             F 40-44    617/883     1:27:55   13:03     2:50:55
8267  Brian Parnes           M 25-29    495/533     1:21:17   13:03     2:50:57
8268  Michelle Giraud        F 14-17      63/80     1:28:00   13:04     2:50:58
8269  Michael Holbert        M 45-49    392/455     1:29:17   13:04     2:50:59
8270  Kay Solomon            F 55-59     96/306     1:27:25   13:04     2:50:59
8271  Connie Holbert         F 45-49    401/652     1:29:17   13:04     2:51:00
8272  Michelle Crowe         F 40-44    618/883     1:27:08   13:04     2:51:07
8273  Travis Kowalzek        M 18-24    343/369     1:25:29   13:04     2:51:07
8274  Deborah Finlay         F 50-54    277/521     1:28:07   13:04     2:51:07
8275  Donald Adkins          M 35-39    546/602     1:21:26   13:04     2:51:07
8276  Ann Marie Maly         F 18-24    788/953     1:30:35   13:04     2:51:08
8277  Christopher McFarland  M 35-39    547/602     1:31:07   13:04     2:51:08
8278  James Falk             M 25-29    496/533     1:22:23   13:04     2:51:09
8279  Kieran Devane          M 55-59    182/239     1:26:39   13:04     2:51:09
8280  Jamie Callaway         F 35-39    703/942     1:26:09   13:04     2:51:10
8281  Renee Baker            F 35-39    704/942     1:26:09   13:04     2:51:10
8282  Tammy Zografos         F 35-39    705/942     1:26:06   13:05     2:51:13
8283  Cheryl Bodmer          F 40-44    619/883     1:27:40   13:05     2:51:13
8284  Debbie Albers          F 40-44    620/883     1:18:02   13:05     2:51:16
8285  Julie Buckley          F 40-44    621/883     1:18:02   13:05     2:51:16
8286  Dan Goetz              M 55-59    183/239     1:30:06   13:05     2:51:18
8287  Leanne Vanderschoot    F 45-49    402/652     1:28:09   13:05     2:51:20
8288  Jenny Ruth             F 35-39    706/942     1:26:11   13:05     2:51:21
8289  Kate Kennedy           F 25-29   865/1117     1:25:55   13:06     2:51:25
8290  Cindy Tow              F 30-34   836/1101     1:25:55   13:06     2:51:25
8291  Molly Lamb             F 25-29   866/1117     1:29:38   13:06     2:51:26
8292  Suzanne Geiger         F 50-54    278/521     1:30:56   13:06     2:51:26
8293  Robin Verdon           F 30-34   837/1101     1:27:50   13:06     2:51:28
8294  Brent Carver           M 40-44    506/559     1:26:31   13:06     2:51:28
8295  Jim Collins            M 45-49    393/455     1:29:37   13:06     2:51:29
8296  Justin Petitt          M 30-34    571/618     1:29:54   13:06     2:51:30
8297  Kimberly Derosa        F 40-44    622/883     1:27:07   13:06     2:51:30
8298  Jana Murry             F 30-34   838/1101     1:28:06   13:06     2:51:31
8299  Teej Nicholes          M 18-24    344/369     1:29:19   13:06     2:51:32
8300  Tammy Calhoun          F 50-54    279/521     1:40:56   13:06     2:51:32
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8301  Cecilia Collins        F 45-49    403/652     1:29:41   13:06     2:51:32
8302  Jason Floyd            M 40-44    507/559     1:29:57   13:06     2:51:32
8303  Daniel Moroski         M 70-74       9/17     1:30:38   13:06     2:51:34
8304  Lisa Hardesty          F 45-49    404/652     1:30:48   13:06     2:51:35
8305  Allyson Doney          F 18-24    789/953     1:30:59   13:06     2:51:35
8306  Atul Pawar             M 40-44    508/559     1:23:13   13:06     2:51:36
8307  Scott Burnside         M 30-34    572/618     1:30:27   13:06     2:51:36
8308  Jamie Burnside         F 35-39    707/942     1:30:29   13:06     2:51:37
8309  Chris Hoff             M 35-39    548/602     1:23:08   13:07     2:51:37
8310  Catharine Pedersen     F 60-64     36/153     1:29:15   13:07     2:51:43
8311  Teresa Conigliaro      F 18-24    790/953     1:31:12   13:07     2:51:43
8312  Jana Bateman           F 40-44    623/883     1:26:28   13:07     2:51:45
8313  Linda Hendershot       F 50-54    280/521     1:26:26   13:07     2:51:46
8314  Sarah Sawmiller        F 25-29   867/1117     1:31:07   13:07     2:51:46
8315  Kathy Huston           F 60-64     37/153     1:29:32   13:07     2:51:46
8316  Gabrielle Vanderburgh  F 18-24    791/953     1:19:05   13:07     2:51:49
8317  Elaine Mersch          F 55-59     97/306     1:29:29   13:08     2:51:50
8318  Tessa Borr             F 25-29   868/1117     1:26:55   13:08     2:51:52
8319  Shannon Mersch         F 25-29   869/1117     1:29:30   13:08     2:51:52
8320  Chris Owens            F 40-44    624/883     1:27:44   13:08     2:51:54
8321  Christy Johnson        F 40-44    625/883     1:29:19   13:08     2:51:55
8322  Dani Dier              F 25-29   870/1117     1:30:42   13:08     2:51:55
8323  Martha Freeouf         F 40-44    626/883     1:33:33   13:08     2:51:56
8324  Susan Nelson           F 45-49    405/652     1:33:33   13:08     2:51:56
8325  Mohsin Zaidi           M 25-29    497/533     1:27:31   13:08     2:51:59
8326  Stephanie Recht        F 35-39    708/942     1:26:46   13:08     2:51:59
8327  Ella Kuratomi          F 30-34   839/1101     1:30:28   13:08     2:51:59
8328  Dana Hogan             F 50-54    281/521     1:24:27   13:08     2:51:59
8329  Jenny MacCutcheon      F 45-49    406/652     1:33:34   13:08     2:51:59
8330  Heather Pepples        F 35-39    709/942     1:31:25   13:08     2:52:01
8331  Bill Walke             M 45-49    394/455     1:28:35   13:08     2:52:03
8332  Melissa Flaherty       F 30-34   840/1101     1:31:27   13:09     2:52:03
8333  Ray Atkinson           M 45-49    395/455     1:27:49   13:09     2:52:04
8334  Amanda Applegate       F 30-34   841/1101     1:25:49   13:09     2:52:05
8335  Merri Bresnahan        F 55-59     98/306     1:24:50   13:09     2:52:06
8336  Cheryl Hadian          F 50-54    282/521     1:28:39   13:09     2:52:06
8337  Alison Sawhill         F 40-44    627/883     1:25:42   13:09     2:52:08
8338  Pat Loyselle           F 50-54    283/521     1:31:11   13:09     2:52:08
8339  Joe Gateley            M 55-59    184/239     1:28:50   13:09     2:52:11
8340  Rachel Kratzer         F 25-29   871/1117     1:28:36   13:09     2:52:11
8341  Devora Stern           F 25-29   872/1117     1:25:10   13:09     2:52:12
8342  Krysten Warnes         F 18-24    792/953     1:35:10   13:09     2:52:12
8343  Erica Perry            F 25-29   873/1117     1:27:43   13:09     2:52:13
8344  Jessica Turner         F 30-34   842/1101               13:09     2:52:14
8345  Catherine Turner       F 18-24    793/953               13:09     2:52:14
8346  Morris Martin          M 50-54    327/396     1:24:40   13:09     2:52:15
8347  Adam Dengel            M 35-39    549/602     1:28:48   13:09     2:52:16
8348  Pat Townsend           F 55-59     99/306     1:28:17   13:10     2:52:19
8349  Alison Kemph           F 25-29   874/1117     1:25:38   13:10     2:52:20
8350  Kelly Johnston         F 30-34   843/1101     1:33:10   13:10     2:52:21
8351  Tom Pellegrino         M 35-39    550/602     1:30:29   13:10     2:52:22
8352  Amy Hauck              F 25-29   875/1117     1:26:45   13:10     2:52:24
8353  Maryfran Heinsch       F 40-44    628/883     1:35:22   13:10     2:52:24
8354  Jennifer Coleson       F 30-34   844/1101     1:27:02   13:10     2:52:28
8355  Maureen Simon          F 40-44    629/883     1:29:54   13:11     2:52:30
8356  Allison Maxwell        F 25-29   876/1117     1:25:36   13:11     2:52:31
8357  Emily Freeman          F 18-24    794/953     1:20:33   13:11     2:52:31
8358  Alexandria Wingrove    F 18-24    795/953     1:21:17   13:11     2:52:32
8359  Nicole Diaz            F 18-24    796/953     1:28:18   13:11     2:52:32
8360  Lyons Tom              M 18-24    345/369     1:28:17   13:11     2:52:32
8361  Mary Beth Donelan      F 50-54    284/521     1:31:10   13:11     2:52:32
8362  Regina Ford-Fowler     F 50-54    285/521     1:30:37   13:11     2:52:33
8363  Elizabeth Panarelli    F 60-64     38/153     1:29:21   13:11     2:52:34
8364  John Williams          M 35-39    551/602     1:22:00   13:11     2:52:34
8365  Lauren Anderson        F 18-24    797/953     1:20:36   13:11     2:52:35
8366  Rachelle Humphrey      F 35-39    710/942     1:25:40   13:11     2:52:35
8367  Sarah March            F 18-24    798/953     1:25:11   13:11     2:52:36
8368  Jenna Martin           F 45-49    407/652     1:31:23   13:11     2:52:37
8369  Kristina Kew           F 25-29   877/1117     1:27:14   13:11     2:52:39
8370  Ben Weber              M 35-39    552/602     1:24:32   13:11     2:52:40
8371  Amy Wittman            F 45-49    408/652     1:30:57   13:11     2:52:41
8372  Jacqueline Edmerson    F 40-44    630/883     1:27:31   13:11     2:52:41
8373  Andrea Short           F 25-29   878/1117     1:30:14   13:11     2:52:41
8374  Mark Foersterling      M 50-54    328/396     1:31:24   13:11     2:52:41
8375  Jamey Jones            F 30-34   845/1101     1:30:29   13:11     2:52:41
8376  Amy Maschmeyer         F 30-34   846/1101     1:27:35   13:11     2:52:41
8377  Jamison Ruhl           M 35-39    553/602     1:20:10   13:11     2:52:41
8378  Jim Meiser             M 60-64     86/122     1:29:49   13:11     2:52:42
8379  Tamara Bowen           F 30-34   847/1101     1:29:30   13:11     2:52:42
8380  Margaret Tedder        F 30-34   848/1101     1:31:54   13:11     2:52:42
8381  Katherine Prada        F 25-29   879/1117     1:25:39   13:12     2:52:43
8382  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       18/24     1:29:51   13:12     2:52:45
8383  Lori Divo              F 25-29   880/1117     1:27:38   13:12     2:52:45
8384  Kyla Hemler            F 35-39    711/942     1:29:51   13:12     2:52:45
8385  Sarah Cunningham       F 45-49    409/652     1:23:07   13:12     2:52:45
8386  Patty Lovell           F 50-54    286/521     1:26:39   13:12     2:52:47
8387  Jenny Barton           F 50-54    287/521     1:26:45   13:12     2:52:48
8388  Tracy Hall             F 40-44    631/883     1:32:17   13:12     2:52:48
8389  Stacy Miller           F 25-29   881/1117     1:32:18   13:12     2:52:49
8390  Susan Finke            F 50-54    288/521     1:27:20   13:12     2:52:49
8391  Jamie Whyte            F 25-29   882/1117     1:26:43   13:12     2:52:50
8392  Selina Samano          F 18-24    799/953     1:30:54   13:12     2:52:51
8393  Gayle Wirthwine        F 25-29   883/1117     1:29:01   13:12     2:52:51
8394  Donald Herring         M 70-74      10/17     1:30:43   13:12     2:52:52
8395  Elizabeth Mullins      F 40-44    632/883     1:32:31   13:12     2:52:52
8396  Robin Land             F 50-54    289/521     1:28:08   13:12     2:52:53
8397  Tracey Atteberry       F 40-44    633/883     1:28:07   13:12     2:52:53
8398  Rob Evans              M 45-49    396/455     1:28:18   13:12     2:52:54
8399  Lori Sherwood          F 45-49    410/652     1:28:56   13:12     2:52:54
8400  Gail Lucado-Phelps     F 60-64     39/153     1:28:08   13:12     2:52:54
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8401  Matthew Roclevitch     M 25-29    498/533     1:21:53   13:12     2:52:55
8402  Judy Maly              F 45-49    411/652     1:30:35   13:12     2:52:55
8403  Tracie Goldman         F 40-44    634/883     1:27:01   13:13     2:52:56
8404  Sarah Borges           F 18-24    800/953     1:25:58   13:13     2:52:57
8405  Lauren Dafler          F 18-24    801/953     1:34:11   13:13     2:52:57
8406  Emily Isbell           F 40-44    635/883     1:24:55   13:13     2:52:58
8407  Andrea Maly            F 25-29   884/1117     1:31:43   13:13     2:52:58
8408  Ann Poggioli           F 55-59    100/306               13:13     2:53:00
8409  Carrie Jennings        F 30-34   849/1101     1:24:22   13:13     2:53:01
8410  Cheryl Rose            F 40-44    636/883     1:27:04   13:13     2:53:01
8411  Jennifer Holt          F 35-39    712/942     1:31:56   13:13     2:53:03
8412  Charmaine Shaw         F 35-39    713/942     1:28:43   13:13     2:53:04
8413  Leigh Ann Davidson     F 25-29   885/1117     1:26:22   13:13     2:53:05
8414  Stacey Markus          F 25-29   886/1117     1:33:28   13:13     2:53:05
8415  Lynne Ingram           F 30-34   850/1101     1:26:23   13:13     2:53:06
8416  Christy Thompson       F 25-29   887/1117     1:27:26   13:13     2:53:09
8417  Rich White             M 50-54    329/396     1:39:41   13:14     2:53:10
8418  Carrie Rivette         F 40-44    637/883     1:29:39   13:14     2:53:11
8419  Holly Hueter           F 18-24    802/953     1:25:38   13:14     2:53:11
8420  Breanne Daly           F 18-24    803/953     1:25:40   13:14     2:53:11
8421  Scott Rivette          M 40-44    509/559     1:29:38   13:14     2:53:12
8422  Bonnie Ward            F 25-29   888/1117     1:31:04   13:14     2:53:12
8423  Jessica McCleary       F 25-29   889/1117     1:26:16   13:14     2:53:13
8424  Ashleigh Creech        F 25-29   890/1117     1:26:32   13:14     2:53:13
8425  Ambrose Cook           F 60-64     40/153     1:33:43   13:14     2:53:15
8426  Jeff Schmelz           M 40-44    510/559     1:13:36   13:14     2:53:15
8427  Sharon Markus          F 60-64     41/153     1:33:28   13:14     2:53:16
8428  Joy Deer               F 30-34   851/1101     1:23:38   13:14     2:53:16
8429  Lindsay Grimes         F 25-29   891/1117     1:23:38   13:14     2:53:16
8430  Kathy Frank            F 50-54    290/521     1:23:27   13:14     2:53:16
8431  Joyce Fudge            F 40-44    638/883     1:24:53   13:14     2:53:16
8432  Kotoko Takahashi       F 40-44    639/883     1:17:22   13:14     2:53:20
8433  Mary Barnhorn          F 40-44    640/883     1:30:09   13:14     2:53:22
8434  Kim Horn               F 40-44    641/883     1:28:52   13:15     2:53:22
8435  Lori McCleese          F 40-44    642/883     1:29:13   13:15     2:53:23
8436  Lorene Bronner         F 60-64     42/153     1:28:15   13:15     2:53:26
8437  Tina Buttelwerth       F 50-54    291/521     1:26:06   13:15     2:53:26
8438  Maria Taylor           F 30-34   852/1101     1:26:40   13:15     2:53:27
8439  Jay Miller             M 40-44    511/559     1:24:45   13:15     2:53:27
8440  Phyllis Kaya           F 50-54    292/521     1:30:33   13:15     2:53:28
8441  Joe Menkhaus           M 30-34    573/618               13:15     2:53:28
8442  Jeanine Flores         F 40-44    643/883     1:29:42   13:15     2:53:29
8443  Kathleen Comisar       F 60-64     43/153     1:32:41   13:15     2:53:32
8444  Sarah Stevens          F 25-29   892/1117     1:30:05   13:15     2:53:32
8445  Monique Little         F 35-39    714/942     1:28:12   13:15     2:53:33
8446  Lisa Casciani          F 45-49    412/652     1:31:04   13:15     2:53:33
8447  Erin Corcoran          F 18-24    804/953     1:28:03   13:16     2:53:36
8448  Katie Lienhart         F 40-44    644/883     1:29:58   13:16     2:53:36
8449  Steve Casciani         M 45-49    397/455     1:31:07   13:16     2:53:37
8450  Connie Helmers         F 50-54    293/521     1:31:10   13:16     2:53:38
8451  Allyson Harmon         F 25-29   893/1117     1:22:24   13:16     2:53:39
8452  Becky Shelton          F 35-39    715/942     1:29:59   13:16     2:53:44
8453  Julia Stetter          F 30-34   853/1101     1:30:40   13:16     2:53:47
8454  Mel Campbell           M 60-64     87/122     1:31:37   13:16     2:53:48
8455  Jennifer Campbell      F 35-39    716/942     1:31:39   13:17     2:53:50
8456  Nicole Jameson         F 18-24    805/953     1:27:51   13:17     2:53:51
8457  Jennifer Litz          F 30-34   854/1101     1:25:32   13:17     2:53:52
8458  Emily Baker            F 40-44    645/883     1:25:32   13:17     2:53:52
8459  Monica Bazan           F 40-44    646/883     1:28:34   13:17     2:53:54
8460  Jennifer Ridd          F 30-34   855/1101     1:29:21   13:17     2:53:54
8461  Brian Lamar            M 40-44    512/559     1:24:38   13:17     2:53:54
8462  Alan Schussheim        M 40-44    513/559     1:30:38   13:17     2:53:54
8463  Jennifer Stout         F 30-34   856/1101     1:27:23   13:17     2:53:56
8464  Natasha Buttelwerth    F 25-29   894/1117     1:24:42   13:17     2:53:57
8465  James Hiles            M 50-54    330/396     1:25:00   13:17     2:53:57
8466  Tracy Cooper           F 30-34   857/1101     1:29:26   13:17     2:53:57
8467  Eleodor Sotropa        M 40-44    514/559     1:28:57   13:17     2:53:59
8468  Mirela Sotropa         F 40-44    647/883     1:28:57   13:17     2:54:00
8469  Alice Moeller          F 35-39    717/942     1:27:11   13:17     2:54:01
8470  Shannon Moeller        F 35-39    718/942     1:27:12   13:17     2:54:01
8471  Alok Agrawal           M 45-49    398/455     1:32:05   13:18     2:54:03
8472  Cody Brand             M 18-24    346/369     1:29:07   13:18     2:54:03
8473  Molly O'Connor         F 35-39    719/942     1:39:35   13:18     2:54:04
8474  Scott McBrayer         M 35-39    554/602     1:24:44   13:18     2:54:07
8475  Peggy Woloveck         F 55-59    101/306     1:28:06   13:18     2:54:08
8476  Lisa Bayless           F 35-39    720/942     1:32:14   13:18     2:54:08
8477  Bumsoo Han             M 40-44    515/559     1:31:45   13:18     2:54:10
8478  Lori Stitt             F 50-54    294/521     1:31:05   13:18     2:54:11
8479  Nnodum Iheme           M 45-49    399/455     1:26:10   13:18     2:54:12
8480  Tammy Wallace          F 30-34   858/1101     1:26:42   13:18     2:54:13
8481  Deanna Tengler         F 30-34   859/1101     1:31:00   13:19     2:54:17
8482  Candice McConnaughey   F 35-39    721/942     1:26:41   13:19     2:54:17
8483  George Monticello      M 45-49    400/455     1:28:37   13:19     2:54:18
8484  Allison Jaynes         F 18-24    806/953     1:27:31   13:19     2:54:20
8485  Michael Mains          M 45-49    401/455     1:34:17   13:19     2:54:21
8486  Carly Schenck          F 25-29   895/1117     1:27:34   13:19     2:54:22
8487  Alison Brice           F 30-34   860/1101     1:24:24   13:19     2:54:23
8488  Victoria Eppink        F 18-24    807/953     1:25:47   13:19     2:54:24
8489  Jaime Forney           F 25-29   896/1117     1:29:26   13:19     2:54:26
8490  Garrett Rice           M 25-29    499/533     1:30:07   13:19     2:54:26
8491  Carrie Tuli            F 30-34   861/1101     1:29:40   13:19     2:54:26
8492  Jason Wolz             M 35-39    555/602     1:35:04   13:19     2:54:26
8493  Bonnie Grzegorzewski   F 45-49    413/652     1:30:04   13:19     2:54:27
8494  Allison Cottrell       F 18-24    808/953     1:29:17   13:20     2:54:34
8495  Danita Camper          F 25-29   897/1117     1:28:55   13:20     2:54:34
8496  Dreama Kirby           F 35-39    722/942     1:28:56   13:20     2:54:35
8497  Sarah Proffitt         F 35-39    723/942     1:35:41   13:20     2:54:35
8498  Beth Combs             F 30-34   862/1101     1:28:26   13:20     2:54:35
8499  Debra Stein            F 45-49    414/652     1:27:34   13:20     2:54:37
8500  Angie Brown            F 45-49    415/652     1:25:01   13:20     2:54:39

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 85/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
8501  Carlinu Manuel         M 35-39    556/602     1:27:53   13:20     2:54:39
8502  Yvette Smith           F 40-44    648/883     1:31:24   13:20     2:54:40
8503  Kristin Hayes          F 18-24    809/953     1:26:47   13:21     2:54:41
8504  Jackie Starks          F 45-49    416/652     1:25:01   13:21     2:54:41
8505  Janelle Edwards        F 25-29   898/1117     1:28:17   13:21     2:54:44
8506  Rick Mulvaney          M 35-39    557/602     1:32:50   13:21     2:54:45
8507  Dawn Simpkin           F 40-44    649/883     1:32:26   13:21     2:54:45
8508  Heather Mulvaney       F 35-39    724/942     1:32:51   13:21     2:54:46
8509  Ashley Pratt           F 30-34   863/1101     1:32:42   13:21     2:54:47
8510  Rebecca Carmichael     F 25-29   899/1117     1:32:43   13:21     2:54:47
8511  Ron Johnson            M 65-69      30/58     1:31:09   13:22     2:54:55
8512  Bill Noelker           M 45-49    402/455     1:29:16   13:22     2:54:58
8513  Emily Gutfreund        F 30-34   864/1101     1:29:43   13:22     2:55:00
8514  Rachel Doughman        F 01-13        6/7     1:32:59   13:22     2:55:00
8515  Casey Fennell          F 25-29   900/1117     1:29:13   13:22     2:55:03
8516  Amy Delguercio         F 45-49    417/652     1:29:08   13:22     2:55:05
8517  Emily Boerger          F 35-39    725/942     1:34:14   13:22     2:55:06
8518  Michael Ouellette      M 30-34    574/618     1:29:08   13:22     2:55:06
8519  Stacey Depp            F 40-44    650/883     1:25:22   13:23     2:55:07
8520  Christina Snyder       F 40-44    651/883     1:31:25   13:23     2:55:08
8521  Amanda Noascono        F 30-34   865/1101     1:29:41   13:23     2:55:09
8522  Dana Klapper           F 40-44    652/883     1:25:23   13:23     2:55:13
8523  Margaret Griggs        F 65-69       8/50     1:29:02   13:23     2:55:13
8524  Emma Carlsson          F 18-24    810/953     1:30:20   13:23     2:55:18
8525  Christy Moreland       F 30-34   866/1101     1:30:57   13:23     2:55:18
8526  Gina Morris            F 50-54    295/521     1:26:59   13:24     2:55:24
8527  Hilary Michalak        F 25-29   901/1117     1:27:39   13:24     2:55:24
8528  Fatin Mangold          F 40-44    653/883     1:30:35   13:24     2:55:26
8529  Teresa Horn            F 45-49    418/652     1:30:35   13:24     2:55:27
8530  Emily Tucker           F 25-29   902/1117     1:34:01   13:24     2:55:27
8531  Dick Metcalf           M 80-84        1/4     1:32:03   13:24     2:55:28
8532  Melanie Kleather       F 18-24    811/953     1:29:48   13:24     2:55:28
8533  Carol Jones            F 60-64     44/153     1:27:14   13:24     2:55:28
8534  Laura Doughman         F 40-44    654/883     1:33:11   13:24     2:55:30
8535  Jenn Greer             F 40-44    655/883     1:29:32   13:24     2:55:30
8536  Jill Kuchle            F 35-39    726/942     1:33:50   13:24     2:55:30
8537  Gail Somers            F 65-69       9/50     1:33:50   13:24     2:55:30
8538  Andrew Smith           M 25-29    500/533     1:34:05   13:24     2:55:31
8539  Laura Zimmerman        F 35-39    727/942     1:30:28   13:24     2:55:32
8540  R David Maple          M 40-44    516/559     1:31:48   13:24     2:55:32
8541  Gwendolyn Wells        F 45-49    419/652     1:37:36   13:24     2:55:32
8542  Elizabeth Maple        F 40-44    656/883     1:31:49   13:24     2:55:32
8543  Jenica Arndorfer       F 14-17      64/80     1:37:36   13:24     2:55:32
8544  Tina Crail             F 40-44    657/883     1:30:53   13:25     2:55:33
8545  Karen Renz             F 45-49    420/652     1:29:58   13:25     2:55:35
8546  Katy Pan               F 30-34   867/1101     1:28:39   13:25     2:55:37
8547  Jennifer Kunz          F 30-34   868/1101     1:30:54   13:25     2:55:37
8548  Cyndy Higgins          F 50-54    296/521     1:26:38   13:25     2:55:39
8549  Katherine Kemper       F 35-39    728/942     1:29:55   13:25     2:55:39
8550  Chelsea Courtney       F 18-24    812/953     1:32:13   13:25     2:55:40
8551  Charlie Siemantel      M 30-34    575/618     1:30:15   13:25     2:55:40
8552  Gerilyn Ahlers         F 40-44    658/883     1:29:53   13:25     2:55:42
8553  Reva Blaker            F 50-54    297/521     1:30:26   13:25     2:55:44
8554  Bill Clary             M 55-59    185/239     1:31:53   13:25     2:55:45
8555  Richard Eskelund       M 50-54    331/396     1:27:25   13:25     2:55:45
8556  Monica Clary           F 50-54    298/521     1:31:53   13:25     2:55:45
8557  Andrea Bishop          F 35-39    729/942     1:33:57   13:25     2:55:46
8558  Victoria Arnold        F 40-44    659/883     1:34:06   13:26     2:55:46
8559  Hannah Jung            F 25-29   903/1117     1:27:27   13:26     2:55:50
8560  Julie Duffy            F 40-44    660/883     1:24:35   13:26     2:55:50
8561  Peter Dewbury          M 70-74      11/17     1:31:16   13:26     2:55:53
8562  Taylor Fisher          M 18-24    347/369     1:19:22   13:26     2:55:54
8563  Frederick Buschmann    M 50-54    332/396     1:19:22   13:26     2:55:54
8564  Paula Yoakum           F 50-54    299/521     1:32:07   13:26     2:55:54
8565  Roger Baker            M 50-54    333/396     1:23:30   13:26     2:55:55
8566  Monica Reynolds        F 25-29   904/1117     1:22:19   13:26     2:55:55
8567  Lindsay Richardson     F 30-34   869/1101     1:30:08   13:26     2:55:57
8568  Tighe Richardson       M 35-39    558/602     1:30:09   13:26     2:55:57
8569  Kyle Conrad            M 40-44    517/559     1:28:23   13:26     2:55:59
8570  Kristen Squire         F 18-24    813/953     1:29:37   13:26     2:55:59
8571  Monica Conrad          F 40-44    661/883     1:28:24   13:27     2:56:00
8572  Melissa Armstrong      F 40-44    662/883     1:39:10   13:27     2:56:00
8573  Sharry Blazer          F 60-64     45/153     1:35:13   13:27     2:56:01
8574  Stephen McPherson      M 40-44    518/559     1:36:26   13:27     2:56:02
8575  Mari McPherson         F 40-44    663/883     1:36:26   13:27     2:56:02
8576  Amber Daniel           F 25-29   905/1117     1:30:42   13:27     2:56:03
8577  Molly Prescott         F 18-24    814/953     1:29:40   13:27     2:56:03
8578  Kristen Dinardo        F 18-24    815/953     1:24:21   13:27     2:56:03
8579  Amanda Sothard         F 25-29   906/1117     1:26:05   13:27     2:56:07
8580  Rachel Denlinger       F 18-24    816/953     1:28:13   13:27     2:56:08
8581  Vanessa Laug           F 25-29   907/1117     1:27:21   13:27     2:56:09
8582  Mike Riel              M 25-29    501/533     1:29:16   13:27     2:56:10
8583  Gayle McCoy            F 45-49    421/652     1:30:20   13:28     2:56:13
8584  Stacy Nelson           F 45-49    422/652     1:33:08   13:28     2:56:13
8585  Elizabeth Rossi        F 25-29   908/1117     1:29:19   13:28     2:56:13
8586  Ryan Rodgers           M 30-34    576/618     1:31:04   13:28     2:56:13
8587  Tricia Purcell         F 30-34   870/1101     1:32:02   13:28     2:56:14
8588  Julie Resing           F 35-39    730/942     1:32:03   13:28     2:56:14
8589  Kyle Pohlman           M 25-29    502/533     1:26:59   13:28     2:56:14
8590  Stephanie Weibel       F 45-49    423/652     1:34:44   13:28     2:56:15
8591  Julie Ferron           F 40-44    664/883     1:31:20   13:28     2:56:20
8592  David Ferron           M 40-44    519/559     1:31:20   13:28     2:56:20
8593  Amy Browne             F 30-34   871/1101     1:30:24   13:28     2:56:24
8594  Lindsay Burgett        F 30-34   872/1101     1:30:24   13:28     2:56:24
8595  Gary Knapp             M 60-64     88/122     1:32:01   13:29     2:56:26
8596  Tehya Duckworth        F 30-34   873/1101     1:29:37   13:29     2:56:27
8597  Sharon Ashbridge       F 55-59    102/306     1:32:03   13:29     2:56:29
8598  Karen Janszen          F 40-44    665/883     1:38:59   13:29     2:56:31
8599  Holly Monroe           F 55-59    103/306     1:24:46   13:29     2:56:33
8600  Blake Warner           M 30-34    577/618     1:27:15   13:29     2:56:38
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8601  Rowan Downing          F 40-44    666/883     1:30:39   13:29     2:56:38
8602  Sarah Miller           F 25-29   909/1117     1:27:19   13:30     2:56:40
8603  Kim Utz                F 40-44    667/883     1:25:49   13:30     2:56:40
8604  Barb Feilhauer         F 60-64     46/153     1:31:23   13:30     2:56:42
8605  Caroline Altekruse     F 25-29   910/1117     1:37:24   13:30     2:56:42
8606  Nery Estrella          F 25-29   911/1117     1:29:37   13:30     2:56:43
8607  Rebeca Lebron          F 25-29   912/1117     1:29:38   13:30     2:56:44
8608  Lindsey Nieberding     F 18-24    817/953     1:29:56   13:30     2:56:45
8609  Melanie Appleman       F 30-34   874/1101     1:27:52   13:30     2:56:48
8610  Keith Reason           M 30-34    578/618     1:32:11   13:30     2:56:49
8611  Sangeetha Sivasubraman F 35-39    731/942     1:28:07   13:30     2:56:49
8612  Nalini Chawla          F 35-39    732/942     1:28:08   13:30     2:56:49
8613  Glorisa Reason         F 30-34   875/1101     1:32:12   13:30     2:56:50
8614  Angie Dodge            F 40-44    668/883     1:32:45   13:30     2:56:50
8615  Katherine Kobe         F 18-24    818/953     1:29:04   13:30     2:56:51
8616  Joan Wells             F 60-64     47/153     1:35:30   13:31     2:56:52
8617  Beth Atnip             F 30-34   876/1101     1:35:27   13:31     2:56:52
8618  Kim Lewis              F 45-49    424/652     1:33:56   13:31     2:56:53
8619  Thomas Pham            M 30-34    579/618     1:26:43   13:31     2:56:53
8620  Jennifer Dham          F 30-34   877/1101     1:26:43   13:31     2:56:54
8621  Nick Petraglia         M 25-29    503/533     1:31:04   13:31     2:56:58
8622  Brandie Davisson       F 35-39    733/942     1:26:39   13:31     2:57:00
8623  Eric Gerstner          M 45-49    403/455     1:32:55   13:31     2:57:00
8624  Becky Petraglia        F 25-29   913/1117     1:31:06   13:31     2:57:01
8625  Stacey Miller          F 40-44    669/883     1:30:48   13:31     2:57:04
8626  Melissa Hester         F 30-34   878/1101     1:30:19   13:31     2:57:04
8627  Scott Christi          M 25-29    504/533     1:25:22   13:32     2:57:06
8628  Marigrace Gaglio       F 30-34   879/1101     1:35:19   13:32     2:57:07
8629  Suzi Davis             F 40-44    670/883     1:29:40   13:32     2:57:07
8630  Tara Phelia            F 40-44    671/883     1:30:32   13:32     2:57:11
8631  Sandra McCarty         F 45-49    425/652     1:32:00   13:32     2:57:11
8632  Richard McCarty        M 45-49    404/455     1:32:00   13:32     2:57:12
8633  Evelyn Prisno          F 40-44    672/883     1:23:52   13:32     2:57:14
8634  Erin Sullivan          F 25-29   914/1117     1:24:35   13:33     2:57:22
8635  Stephanie Goff         F 40-44    673/883     1:32:42   13:33     2:57:22
8636  Penelope Timmer        F 35-39    734/942     1:29:04   13:33     2:57:23
8637  Kristina Bennett       F 35-39    735/942     1:32:17   13:33     2:57:23
8638  Kathy Lovett           F 50-54    300/521     1:28:13   13:33     2:57:23
8639  Doreen Martin          F 50-54    301/521     1:28:14   13:33     2:57:23
8640  Emily Snyder           F 35-39    736/942     1:28:46   13:33     2:57:24
8641  Emily Yungblut         F 40-44    674/883     1:35:50   13:33     2:57:27
8642  Mark B. McKenney       M 50-54    334/396     1:29:57   13:33     2:57:28
8643  Nancy K Zelina         F 40-44    675/883     1:29:05   13:33     2:57:30
8644  Meg Collier            F 50-54    302/521     1:35:54   13:33     2:57:30
8645  Ashok Penmetsa         M 50-54    335/396     1:32:35   13:33     2:57:30
8646  Ann Kieler             F 65-69      10/50     1:34:39   13:33     2:57:31
8647  Tina Kane              F 45-49    426/652     1:27:47   13:34     2:57:34
8648  Julie Baker            F 25-29   915/1117     1:23:59   13:34     2:57:35
8649  Jill MacK              F 45-49    427/652     1:34:02   13:34     2:57:36
8650  Bernardita Andrea Rade F 30-34   880/1101     1:32:54   13:34     2:57:36
8651  Denise Askren          F 45-49    428/652     1:36:04   13:34     2:57:39
8652  Laura Spence           F 25-29   916/1117     1:28:12   13:34     2:57:39
8653  Daniel Hadley          M 45-49    405/455     1:36:05   13:34     2:57:41
8654  Brooke Taylor          F 18-24    819/953     1:28:56   13:34     2:57:43
8655  Kathleen Tunney        F 35-39    737/942     1:29:15   13:34     2:57:43
8656  Kim Carpemter          F 40-44    676/883     1:33:53   13:34     2:57:43
8657  Sunshine Taylor        F 25-29   917/1117     1:28:57   13:34     2:57:43
8658  Emily Boggs            F 30-34   881/1101     1:28:13   13:34     2:57:44
8659  Erin Bush              F 35-39    738/942     1:28:13   13:35     2:57:44
8660  Dana Spezialetti       F 45-49    429/652     1:32:33   13:35     2:57:45
8661  Elyse Rodriguez        F 25-29   918/1117     1:31:57   13:35     2:57:47
8662  Elaine Fogarty         F 45-49    430/652     1:28:09   13:35     2:57:49
8663  Maki Murphy            F 35-39    739/942     1:30:33   13:35     2:57:50
8664  Danielle Stickler      F 18-24    820/953     1:30:25   13:35     2:57:50
8665  Yutaka Arai            M 45-49    406/455     1:19:44   13:35     2:57:50
8666  Jen Loving             NO AGE       19/24     1:24:56   13:35     2:57:50
8667  Courtney Wuench        F 25-29   919/1117     1:29:25   13:35     2:57:51
8668  Abby Petry             F 40-44    677/883     1:31:57   13:35     2:57:52
8669  Natalie Pippa          F 18-24    821/953     1:30:01   13:35     2:57:53
8670  Sonny Pippa            M 45-49    407/455     1:30:13   13:35     2:57:53
8671  Holly Pray             F 25-29   920/1117     1:25:33   13:35     2:57:54
8672  Leeanne Blake          F 55-59    104/306     1:34:01   13:35     2:57:56
8673  Katie Wiederhold       F 25-29   921/1117     1:28:28   13:35     2:57:56
8674  Elizabeth Gmerek       F 50-54    303/521     1:30:35   13:36     2:57:58
8675  Jill Swanson           F 60-64     48/153     1:34:09   13:36     2:58:05
8676  Katie Powers           F 25-29   922/1117     1:34:09   13:36     2:58:05
8677  David Berman           M 55-59    186/239     1:35:18   13:36     2:58:05
8678  Katie Hagen            F 25-29   923/1117     1:30:54   13:36     2:58:06
8679  Robert Maschmeier      M 45-49    408/455     1:37:08   13:36     2:58:07
8680  Pete Klaeser           M 55-59    187/239     1:32:00   13:36     2:58:09
8681  Ron Kilgore            M 65-69      31/58     1:35:31   13:36     2:58:09
8682  Susan Roth             F 55-59    105/306     1:30:56   13:36     2:58:10
8683  Stacey Dezarn          F 25-29   924/1117     1:28:23   13:37     2:58:11
8684  Mike Ambuske           M 30-34    580/618     1:28:34   13:37     2:58:13
8685  Emily Ambuske          F 25-29   925/1117     1:28:35   13:37     2:58:14
8686  Kristy Nottingham      F 25-29   926/1117     1:29:24   13:37     2:58:14
8687  Matthew Kramer         M 25-29    505/533     1:27:23   13:37     2:58:16
8688  Casey Kramer           F 25-29   927/1117     1:27:23   13:37     2:58:16
8689  Jill Bevan             F 30-34   882/1101     1:34:45   13:37     2:58:19
8690  Elizabeth Murphy       F 25-29   928/1117     1:35:18   13:37     2:58:20
8691  Kimberly Feldner       F 25-29   929/1117     1:30:02   13:37     2:58:21
8692  Karen Cody             F 30-34   883/1101     1:33:02   13:37     2:58:21
8693  Emily Nicholls         F 25-29   930/1117     1:34:38   13:37     2:58:22
8694  Sandra Bauman          F 65-69      11/50     1:34:04   13:37     2:58:22
8695  Alison Bradow          F 30-34   884/1101     1:34:39   13:38     2:58:24
8696  Michelle Page          F 45-49    431/652     1:34:52   13:38     2:58:26
8697  Noah Bradow            M 30-34    581/618     1:34:43   13:38     2:58:27
8698  Katherine Loftus       F 25-29   931/1117     1:32:47   13:38     2:58:31
8699  Toni Hartman           F 40-44    678/883     1:34:53   13:38     2:58:32
8700  Melissa Baker          F 30-34   885/1101     1:29:06   13:38     2:58:32
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8701  Billy Osborn           M 45-49    409/455     1:37:31   13:38     2:58:36
8702  Sarah Rogers           F 18-24    822/953     1:29:20   13:39     2:58:38
8703  Ellen Kirk             F 40-44    679/883     1:30:07   13:39     2:58:39
8704  Carol Vicarel          F 60-64     49/153     1:31:04   13:39     2:58:40
8705  Krista Norris          F 30-34   886/1101     1:35:21   13:39     2:58:41
8706  James Huber            M 40-44    520/559     1:27:02   13:39     2:58:41
8707  Caroline Waidelich     F 18-24    823/953     1:31:59   13:39     2:58:46
8708  Matthew Ross           M 18-24    348/369     1:31:59   13:39     2:58:46
8709  John Pfeffer           M 35-39    559/602     1:27:30   13:39     2:58:47
8710  Amanda Storer          F 30-34   887/1101     1:33:11   13:39     2:58:48
8711  Spencer Wagner         M 45-49    410/455     1:35:25   13:40     2:58:50
8712  Dale Boolton           M 40-44    521/559     1:36:16   13:40     2:58:50
8713  Robert Hambrick        M 50-54    336/396     1:31:23   13:40     2:58:50
8714  Chris Murphy           M 30-34    582/618     1:36:17   13:40     2:58:51
8715  Jane Wiseman           F 25-29   932/1117     1:31:21   13:40     2:58:53
8716  Ronald Dossat          M 75-79        1/2     1:33:26   13:40     2:58:56
8717  John Tergerson         M 65-69      32/58     1:32:38   13:40     2:58:58
8718  Mindy Burns            F 18-24    824/953     1:34:28   13:40     2:58:59
8719  Victoria Glaug         F 55-59    106/306     1:32:17   13:40     2:58:59
8720  Whitney Wheeler        F 25-29   933/1117     1:33:38   13:40     2:58:59
8721  Josh Enzor             M 18-24    349/369     1:33:40   13:40     2:59:02
8722  Daley Lambert          F 30-34   888/1101     1:31:39   13:40     2:59:02
8723  Tonya Whitney          F 45-49    432/652     1:34:55   13:41     2:59:04
8724  Amanda Patten          F 25-29   934/1117     1:31:10   13:41     2:59:04
8725  Christine Fosberg      F 45-49    433/652     1:34:56   13:41     2:59:05
8726  Jill Ripper            F 40-44    680/883     1:32:32   13:41     2:59:06
8727  Mara Fechner           F 40-44    681/883     1:30:13   13:41     2:59:07
8728  Deide Tincher          F 35-39    740/942     1:36:07   13:41     2:59:08
8729  Anna Fechner           F 45-49    434/652     1:30:16   13:41     2:59:10
8730  Kailin Borton          F 25-29   935/1117     1:35:29   13:41     2:59:11
8731  Mary Johnson           F 45-49    435/652     1:27:59   13:41     2:59:13
8732  Elizabeth Dipietro     F 25-29   936/1117     1:33:31   13:41     2:59:13
8733  Barbara Clark          F 55-59    107/306     1:36:04   13:41     2:59:13
8734  Richard Setterberg     M 60-64     89/122     1:36:04   13:41     2:59:13
8735  Veronica Gartley       F 25-29   937/1117     1:31:20   13:41     2:59:15
8736  Christina Riegel       F 30-34   889/1101     1:32:27   13:41     2:59:16
8737  Rudy Johnson           M 45-49    411/455     1:28:01   13:42     2:59:16
8738  Emily McDonald         F 18-24    825/953     1:30:56   13:42     2:59:18
8739  Croft Walker           M 55-59    188/239     1:31:18   13:42     2:59:19
8740  Tara Robbins           F 30-34   890/1101     1:36:35   13:42     2:59:21
8741  Courtney Atwater       F 18-24    826/953     1:24:41   13:42     2:59:22
8742  Ceira Chen             F 18-24    827/953     1:24:42   13:42     2:59:23
8743  James Hume             M 65-69      33/58     1:34:58   13:42     2:59:28
8744  Lisa Debolt            F 40-44    682/883     1:26:21   13:42     2:59:28
8745  Cheri Miller           F 50-54    304/521     1:31:32   13:43     2:59:29
8746  Jessica Straus         F 25-29   938/1117     1:27:03   13:43     2:59:33
8747  Samantha Tansino       F 25-29   939/1117     1:31:14   13:43     2:59:33
8748  Jacob Taylor           M 18-24    350/369     1:25:13   13:43     2:59:33
8749  Lori Rahn              F 40-44    683/883     1:35:46   13:43     2:59:38
8750  Jack Rahn              M 60-64     90/122     1:35:47   13:43     2:59:38
8751  Maura Unger            F 35-39    741/942     1:32:39   13:43     2:59:39
8752  Maggie Rauch           F 35-39    742/942     1:32:39   13:43     2:59:39
8753  Brian Douglas          M 45-49    412/455     1:30:01   13:43     2:59:39
8754  Matthew Long           M 45-49    413/455     1:32:03   13:43     2:59:39
8755  Jennifer Manning       F 30-34   891/1101     1:30:35   13:43     2:59:40
8756  Rebecca James          F 35-39    743/942     1:32:16   13:43     2:59:41
8757  Caroline Ellison       F 30-34   892/1101     1:34:00   13:43     2:59:41
8758  Carol Lindeman         F 45-49    436/652     1:36:04   13:43     2:59:41
8759  Lewin Cris             F 45-49    437/652     1:36:56   13:43     2:59:41
8760  Jennifer Burns         F 45-49    438/652     1:37:03   13:43     2:59:42
8761  Cindy Burns            F 40-44    684/883     1:37:02   13:44     2:59:43
8762  Amanda Burns           F 25-29   940/1117     1:36:56   13:44     2:59:43
8763  Sharon MacDonald       F 45-49    439/652     1:34:11   13:44     2:59:43
8764  Eileen Stork           F 55-59    108/306     1:34:03   13:44     2:59:43
8765  Bill Meyer             M 55-59    189/239     1:32:11   13:44     2:59:44
8766  Kristin Gifford        F 25-29   941/1117     1:30:17   13:44     2:59:45
8767  Francesksa Drozdz      F 65-69      12/50     1:35:37   13:44     2:59:46
8768  Amy Cummings           F 40-44    685/883     1:26:15   13:44     2:59:47
8769  Kara Messer            F 30-34   893/1101     1:30:34   13:44     2:59:48
8770  Stephanie Hunseder     F 30-34   894/1101     1:35:19   13:44     2:59:50
8771  Maureen Bruewer        F 55-59    109/306     1:33:03   13:44     2:59:50
8772  Tony Goines            M 45-49    414/455     1:25:01   13:44     2:59:50
8773  Stephen Hunseder       M 60-64     91/122     1:35:19   13:44     2:59:50
8774  Joann Gardella         F 60-64     50/153     1:33:05   13:44     2:59:51
8775  Jessica Mullens        F 25-29   942/1117     1:29:39   13:44     2:59:52
8776  Anna Graham            F 35-39    744/942     1:28:30   13:44     2:59:53
8777  Ashley Drummer         F 18-24    828/953     1:33:12   13:44     2:59:54
8778  Brittney Denning       F 18-24    829/953     1:33:13   13:44     2:59:54
8779  Melany Gano            F 25-29   943/1117     1:29:42   13:44     2:59:55
8780  Lori Denning           F 50-54    305/521     1:33:11   13:45     2:59:55
8781  Michael Decock         M 25-29    506/533     1:37:14   13:45     2:59:57
8782  Todd Thomas            M 40-44    522/559     1:24:50   13:45     2:59:58
8783  Grace Barton           F 18-24    830/953     1:23:08   13:45     2:59:59
8784  Mathew Huot            M 25-29    507/533     1:32:37   13:45     2:59:59
8785  Dayna Huot             F 18-24    831/953     1:32:37   13:45     3:00:00
8786  Paul Delange           M 50-54    337/396     1:34:58   13:45     3:00:00
8787  Charlie Fry            M 55-59    190/239     1:30:25   13:45     3:00:02
8788  Theresa Ciampone       F 40-44    686/883     1:33:04   13:45     3:00:02
8789  Elizabeth Zimmerly     F 25-29   944/1117     1:28:32   13:45     3:00:02
8790  Suzie Sawyers          F 55-59    110/306     1:33:22   13:45     3:00:03
8791  Jerry Glinsek          M 70-74      12/17     1:32:08   13:45     3:00:04
8792  Kacey King             F 30-34   895/1101     1:28:05   13:45     3:00:07
8793  Heather Wetherington   F 40-44    687/883     1:29:37   13:46     3:00:09
8794  Jamie Ralston          F 30-34   896/1101     1:34:38   13:46     3:00:10
8795  Sue Mills              F 35-39    745/942     1:34:39   13:46     3:00:10
8796  Elena Strecker         F 18-24    832/953     1:29:43   13:46     3:00:12
8797  Cristina Monroig       F 18-24    833/953     1:28:09   13:46     3:00:13
8798  John Cummings          M 35-39    560/602     1:25:35   13:46     3:00:14
8799  Stephanie Cade         F 30-34   897/1101     1:25:37   13:46     3:00:17
8800  Sushma Maramreddy      F 30-34   898/1101     1:34:04   13:46     3:00:20
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8801  Stephanie Brandt       F 30-34   899/1101     1:34:48   13:46     3:00:20
8802  Kathy Flischel         F 55-59    111/306     1:34:04   13:46     3:00:21
8803  Karen Geeves           F 50-54    306/521     1:39:36   13:47     3:00:23
8804  Marius Van Melle       M 60-64     92/122     1:39:19   13:47     3:00:23
8805  Bonnie Cornwell        F 40-44    688/883     1:39:37   13:47     3:00:23
8806  Nafeh Fananapazir      M 35-39    561/602     1:34:25   13:47     3:00:24
8807  Megan Jacob            F 25-29   945/1117     1:34:49   13:47     3:00:24
8808  Linda Murray           F 50-54    307/521     1:37:52   13:47     3:00:24
8809  Joe Debrosse           M 18-24    351/369     1:34:21   13:47     3:00:25
8810  Angie Paul             F 40-44    689/883     1:33:22   13:47     3:00:25
8811  Noelle Hunter          F 35-39    746/942     1:33:22   13:47     3:00:25
8812  Christina Doan         F 25-29   946/1117     1:33:22   13:47     3:00:25
8813  Andrea Johnston        F 55-59    112/306     1:33:11   13:47     3:00:25
8814  Kim Shore              F 40-44    690/883     1:33:54   13:47     3:00:27
8815  Yvette McFarlane       F 30-34   900/1101     1:32:31   13:47     3:00:28
8816  Linda Debrosse         F 50-54    308/521     1:34:25   13:47     3:00:28
8817  Lisa Scribner          F 45-49    440/652     1:33:55   13:47     3:00:28
8818  Allyson Harroff        F 35-39    747/942     1:28:21   13:47     3:00:29
8819  Carrie Salo            F 40-44    691/883     1:33:32   13:47     3:00:30
8820  Elise Yuhas            F 18-24    834/953     1:37:17   13:47     3:00:32
8821  Horace Grant           M 30-34    583/618     1:31:39   13:48     3:00:34
8822  Katherine Haap         F 25-29   947/1117     1:36:20   13:48     3:00:37
8823  Thomas Armstrong       M 40-44    523/559     1:35:34   13:48     3:00:46
8824  Angela Cole            F 45-49    441/652     1:34:25   13:49     3:00:50
8825  Russell Brandenburg    M 70-74      13/17     1:35:12   13:49     3:00:52
8826  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 30-34   901/1101     1:33:48   13:49     3:00:53
8827  Claire Newberg         F 14-17      65/80     1:33:17   13:49     3:00:56
8828  Karen Newberg          F 45-49    442/652     1:33:17   13:49     3:00:57
8829  Kenneth Difranco       M 50-54    338/396     1:31:38   13:49     3:00:57
8830  Darius Edwards         M 35-39    562/602     1:36:23   13:49     3:00:59
8831  Joanne Browarsky       F 35-39    748/942     1:34:40   13:50     3:01:01
8832  Jean Browarsky         F 25-29   948/1117     1:34:40   13:50     3:01:01
8833  Skeeter Williams       M 65-69      34/58     1:35:58   13:50     3:01:01
8834  Jennifer Jacobson      F 30-34   902/1101     1:32:04   13:50     3:01:03
8835  Beth Lockwood          F 35-39    749/942     1:33:29   13:50     3:01:05
8836  Ann Lockwood           F 40-44    692/883     1:33:29   13:50     3:01:05
8837  Melissa Jennings       F 25-29   949/1117     1:32:06   13:50     3:01:06
8838  Michelle Mancini       F 30-34   903/1101     1:33:52   13:50     3:01:07
8839  Mylissa Allen          F 35-39    750/942     1:31:56   13:50     3:01:11
8840  Barbara Whipp          F 65-69      13/50     1:35:48   13:50     3:01:11
8841  Sandi Warner           F 35-39    751/942     1:27:04   13:50     3:01:12
8842  Megan Rosselot         F 30-34   904/1101     1:29:07   13:50     3:01:12
8843  Arleen Wren            F 25-29   950/1117     1:27:05   13:50     3:01:12
8844  Lisa Heitkamp          F 50-54    309/521     1:26:53   13:50     3:01:13
8845  Mai Vu                 F 30-34   905/1101     1:27:27   13:50     3:01:13
8846  Tisha Cherry           F 35-39    752/942     1:37:49   13:51     3:01:14
8847  Carolyn Brinkmann      F 45-49    443/652     1:35:12   13:51     3:01:15
8848  Janet Walsh            F 55-59    113/306     1:34:45   13:51     3:01:19
8849  Sandi Hinson           F 60-64     51/153     1:26:34   13:51     3:01:19
8850  Tonya Durlach          F 30-34   906/1101     1:26:55   13:51     3:01:20
8851  Kristi Wolf            F 40-44    693/883     1:30:57   13:51     3:01:20
8852  Holli Roettger         F 40-44    694/883     1:35:33   13:51     3:01:21
8853  Sudha Mahalingam       F 60-64     52/153     1:31:58   13:51     3:01:22
8854  Tricia Jones           F 50-54    310/521     1:32:59   13:51     3:01:23
8855  Tara Binder            F 40-44    695/883     1:36:18   13:51     3:01:25
8856  Michael Toney          M 60-64     93/122     1:30:47   13:51     3:01:25
8857  Vicki Williams         F 50-54    311/521     1:36:18   13:51     3:01:26
8858  Morgan McKenzie        F 25-29   951/1117     1:33:15   13:51     3:01:27
8859  Katie Arthur           F 18-24    835/953     1:29:58   13:52     3:01:27
8860  Allison Clasper        F 18-24    836/953     1:33:02   13:52     3:01:31
8861  April Sagraves         F 35-39    753/942     1:32:54   13:52     3:01:31
8862  Melanie O'Grady        F 55-59    114/306     1:33:18   13:52     3:01:31
8863  Ryan Harmon            F 35-39    754/942     1:27:04   13:52     3:01:34
8864  Shigekazu Kato         M 45-49    415/455     1:37:33   13:52     3:01:38
8865  Noel Thesing           F 55-59    115/306     1:34:48   13:52     3:01:38
8866  Tara Powell            F 30-34   907/1101     1:28:58   13:52     3:01:38
8867  Monica Lewe            F 18-24    837/953     1:37:13   13:52     3:01:39
8868  Frank Pressler         M 70-74      14/17     1:35:25   13:53     3:01:40
8869  Arthur Bourey          M 70-74      15/17     1:35:18   13:53     3:01:40
8870  Esther Cunningham      F 35-39    755/942     1:30:50   13:53     3:01:45
8871  Jennifer Broomall      F 35-39    756/942     1:35:37   13:53     3:01:46
8872  Paul Broomall          M 45-49    416/455     1:35:37   13:53     3:01:46
8873  Will Renfrow           M 35-39    563/602     1:28:00   13:53     3:01:47
8874  Matt Lewis             M 55-59    191/239     1:37:37   13:53     3:01:48
8875  Jeanne Piccola         F 55-59    116/306     1:36:52   13:53     3:01:48
8876  Tyler Johnson          M 35-39    564/602     1:29:41   13:53     3:01:48
8877  Sandy Hanson           F 50-54    312/521     1:34:39   13:53     3:01:48
8878  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       20/24     1:36:52   13:53     3:01:48
8879  Susan Parker           F 30-34   908/1101     1:34:48   13:53     3:01:50
8880  Karen Kennedy          F 55-59    117/306     1:34:45   13:53     3:01:50
8881  Tina Nicholas          F 40-44    696/883     1:36:21   13:53     3:01:51
8882  Lacey Schmitt          F 35-39    757/942     1:35:17   13:53     3:01:51
8883  Melissa Gruber         F 45-49    444/652     1:35:18   13:53     3:01:51
8884  Carla Colina           F 45-49    445/652     1:36:21   13:53     3:01:52
8885  Rizza Balein-Lannes    F 40-44    697/883     1:33:50   13:54     3:01:54
8886  Effie Koskinaris       F 35-39    758/942     1:29:33   13:54     3:01:54
8887  Stacy Campbell         F 30-34   909/1101     1:29:33   13:54     3:01:55
8888  Scott Humphrey         M 30-34    584/618     1:23:16   13:54     3:01:56
8889  Gail Wehrman           F 40-44    698/883     1:23:17   13:54     3:01:56
8890  Melissa Rousseau       F 35-39    759/942     1:36:00   13:54     3:01:58
8891  Ron Love               M 50-54    339/396     1:43:15   13:54     3:02:02
8892  Julie Haverkos         F 50-54    313/521     1:35:38   13:54     3:02:02
8893  Vanessa Moses          F 40-44    699/883     1:32:20   13:54     3:02:03
8894  Ashley Anderson        F 25-29   952/1117     1:32:47   13:54     3:02:03
8895  Melissa Lynch          F 30-34   910/1101     1:28:42   13:54     3:02:04
8896  John Hill              M 25-29    508/533     1:32:30   13:54     3:02:05
8897  Terri Holden           F 45-49    446/652     1:35:40   13:54     3:02:05
8898  Christina Hartman      F 30-34   911/1101     1:30:02   13:54     3:02:06
8899  Ken Toft               M 45-49    417/455     1:36:18   13:54     3:02:06
8900  Thomas Flint           M 35-39    565/602     1:32:42   13:55     3:02:07
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8901  James Martin           M 30-34    585/618     1:46:04   13:55     3:02:07
8902  Sonia Oberlander       F 45-49    447/652     1:35:30   13:55     3:02:10
8903  Lauren Caris           F 18-24    838/953     1:27:29   13:55     3:02:10
8904  Russell Smith          M 40-44    524/559     1:32:33   13:55     3:02:11
8905  Amy Brenner            F 40-44    700/883     1:29:26   13:55     3:02:13
8906  Barb Glassmeyer        F 60-64     53/153     1:36:20   13:55     3:02:13
8907  Brenda Harris          F 60-64     54/153     1:37:14   13:55     3:02:14
8908  Renea Garrett          F 50-54    314/521     1:34:54   13:55     3:02:15
8909  Jill Hunter            F 50-54    315/521     1:32:47   13:55     3:02:17
8910  James Grimes           M 55-59    192/239     1:33:07   13:55     3:02:19
8911  Danielle Puckett       F 18-24    839/953     1:34:10   13:56     3:02:19
8912  Brian Burch            M 35-39    566/602     1:34:15   13:56     3:02:22
8913  Bridgett Meese         F 40-44    701/883     1:34:10   13:56     3:02:22
8914  John Lonsway           M 65-69      35/58     1:35:30   13:56     3:02:23
8915  Jenni Hoff             F 35-39    760/942     1:35:10   13:56     3:02:23
8916  William Baker          M 65-69      36/58     1:36:20   13:56     3:02:25
8917  Scott Findlow          M 65-69      37/58     1:35:10   13:56     3:02:27
8918  Christopher Miller     M 30-34    586/618     1:30:21   13:56     3:02:27
8919  Rachel Steinman        F 40-44    702/883     1:30:22   13:56     3:02:28
8920  Lora Johnson           F 55-59    118/306     1:32:56   13:57     3:02:38
8921  Melissa Spillman       F 30-34   912/1101     1:32:38   13:57     3:02:40
8922  Casey Schmidt          F 30-34   913/1101     1:35:21   13:57     3:02:40
8923  Brian Thesing          M 18-24    352/369     1:30:36   13:57     3:02:41
8924  Lawrence Lindgren      M 60-64     94/122     1:32:38   13:57     3:02:41
8925  Barbara Ferre          F 40-44    703/883     1:32:38   13:57     3:02:41
8926  Melanie Brokaw         F 35-39    761/942     1:34:22   13:57     3:02:44
8927  Alison Bourey          F 60-64     55/153     1:35:16   13:57     3:02:44
8928  Karyn Rabourn          F 30-34   914/1101     1:30:33   13:58     3:02:46
8929  Jackie Magyarics       F 50-54    316/521     1:34:57   13:58     3:02:47
8930  Jeffrey Jones          M 50-54    340/396     1:36:01   13:58     3:02:48
8931  Barry Fecher           M 50-54    341/396     1:32:49   13:58     3:02:48
8932  Linda Johnson          F 50-54    317/521     1:31:26   13:58     3:02:48
8933  Joe Schwaiger          M 80-84        2/4     1:32:35   13:58     3:02:49
8934  Ann Steiner            F 50-54    318/521     1:31:27   13:58     3:02:50
8935  Jennifer Cook          F 35-39    762/942     1:36:07   13:58     3:02:55
8936  Leah Loveless          F 30-34   915/1101     1:27:47   13:58     3:02:57
8937  Kelsi Brady            F 14-17      66/80     1:44:04   13:58     3:02:58
8938  Ramez Fiani            M 50-54    342/396     1:31:18   13:59     3:03:00
8939  Joan Stoltz            F 50-54    319/521     1:41:44   13:59     3:03:05
8940  Denise Pitonyak        F 45-49    448/652     1:41:44   13:59     3:03:06
8941  Athena Farmer          F 40-44    704/883     1:34:34   13:59     3:03:08
8942  Colleen Shelton        F 50-54    320/521     1:30:05   13:59     3:03:10
8943  Jovanna Zanders        F 30-34   916/1101     1:37:29   13:59     3:03:10
8944  Amberly Montag         M 18-24    353/369     1:26:16   13:59     3:03:11
8945  Donna Murphy           F 45-49    449/652     1:33:50   14:00     3:03:12
8946  Amanda Baines          F 30-34   917/1101     1:33:11   14:00     3:03:15
8947  Laura Sites            F 50-54    321/521     1:36:19   14:00     3:03:16
8948  Doug Sittes            M 50-54    343/396     1:36:20   14:00     3:03:17
8949  Brenda Miller          F 60-64     56/153     1:35:19   14:00     3:03:20
8950  Mallory Pohlman        F 25-29   953/1117     1:36:59   14:00     3:03:20
8951  Katie Overberg         F 45-49    450/652     1:35:20   14:00     3:03:21
8952  Jennifer Martin        F 30-34   918/1101     1:39:03   14:00     3:03:22
8953  Misty Strickland       F 35-39    763/942     1:35:12   14:00     3:03:22
8954  Stephanie Simpson      F 25-29   954/1117     1:38:48   14:01     3:03:25
8955  Patrick Dilbert        M 55-59    193/239     1:27:46   14:01     3:03:25
8956  Katherine Crossen      F 35-39    764/942     1:36:48   14:01     3:03:26
8957  Shelli Gilman          F 30-34   919/1101     1:36:47   14:01     3:03:26
8958  Holley May             F 18-24    840/953     1:37:39   14:01     3:03:27
8959  Kerry Ulm              F 18-24    841/953     1:37:38   14:01     3:03:28
8960  Elizabeth Ulm          F 18-24    842/953     1:37:39   14:01     3:03:28
8961  Steve Ulm              M 55-59    194/239     1:37:39   14:01     3:03:28
8962  April Rolf             F 45-49    451/652     1:35:52   14:01     3:03:31
8963  Tom Crowder            M 45-49    418/455     1:29:40   14:01     3:03:32
8964  Shannon Herron         F 18-24    843/953     1:26:09   14:01     3:03:37
8965  Ashmita Randhawa       F 25-29   955/1117     1:31:07   14:01     3:03:37
8966  Teresa Tewmey          F 55-59    119/306     1:43:14   14:01     3:03:38
8967  Monica Selinsky        F 25-29   956/1117     1:26:35   14:02     3:03:38
8968  Megan Schwab           F 25-29   957/1117     1:26:38   14:02     3:03:38
8969  Daniel Delacey         M 50-54    344/396     1:29:51   14:02     3:03:39
8970  Jeany Smith Stouffer   F 40-44    705/883     1:35:31   14:02     3:03:41
8971  Emily Stow             F 35-39    765/942     1:33:08   14:02     3:03:43
8972  Susan Davey            F 40-44    706/883     1:33:47   14:02     3:03:44
8973  Sherri Brokamp         F 50-54    322/521     1:36:19   14:02     3:03:45
8974  Ginny Verdin           F 40-44    707/883     1:35:51   14:03     3:03:51
8975  Bob Verdin             M 40-44    525/559     1:35:54   14:03     3:03:51
8976  Jen Szeghi             F 30-34   920/1101     1:32:24   14:03     3:03:54
8977  Mary Kipp              F 60-64     57/153     1:35:46   14:03     3:04:02
8978  Sue Gasper             F 65-69      14/50     1:39:49   14:04     3:04:04
8979  Manching Callahan      F 35-39    766/942     1:35:23   14:04     3:04:04
8980  Jim Jackson            M 45-49    419/455     1:39:30   14:04     3:04:09
8981  Paula Berry            F 55-59    120/306     1:34:30   14:04     3:04:09
8982  Justin Dees            M 35-39    567/602     1:33:28   14:04     3:04:12
8983  Kristen Connaughton    F 25-29   958/1117     1:33:28   14:04     3:04:12
8984  George Biederman       M 60-64     95/122     1:30:38   14:04     3:04:17
8985  Beth Richmond          F 50-54    323/521     1:30:38   14:04     3:04:17
8986  Jenni Raake            F 45-49    452/652     1:34:53   14:05     3:04:26
8987  Gary Glass             M 45-49    420/455     1:37:48   14:05     3:04:26
8988  Tricia Glass           F 45-49    453/652     1:37:49   14:05     3:04:26
8989  Kathy Heffron          F 55-59    121/306     1:34:28   14:06     3:04:30
8990  Janice Albain          F 55-59    122/306     1:39:19   14:06     3:04:32
8991  Ritha Belizaire        F 30-34   921/1101     1:34:00   14:06     3:04:33
8992  Raffaela Belizaire     F 25-29   959/1117     1:34:02   14:06     3:04:36
8993  Susan Barr             F 45-49    454/652     1:36:54   14:06     3:04:37
8994  Tara Topputo           F 35-39    767/942     1:29:56   14:06     3:04:37
8995  Patricia Tetirick      F 55-59    123/306     1:36:47   14:06     3:04:38
8996  Kelly Sheyer           F 25-29   960/1117     1:32:54   14:06     3:04:38
8997  Pam McKie              F 45-49    455/652     1:36:59   14:06     3:04:39
8998  Stephanie Wong         F 25-29   961/1117     1:30:55   14:06     3:04:40
8999  Brendan McCarty        M 30-34    587/618     1:29:58   14:06     3:04:42
9000  Robert Graham          M 65-69      38/58     1:37:52   14:06     3:04:42
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9001  Allison Little         F 14-17      67/80     1:36:49   14:07     3:04:43
9002  Rhonda Little          F 35-39    768/942     1:36:42   14:07     3:04:43
9003  Rob Lance              M 35-39    568/602     1:29:59   14:07     3:04:44
9004  Suz Johnson            F 45-49    456/652     1:33:10   14:07     3:04:45
9005  Yvette Goines          F 45-49    457/652     1:30:18   14:07     3:04:47
9006  Jim Price              M 55-59    195/239     1:39:06   14:07     3:04:48
9007  Melissa Smith          F 35-39    769/942     1:34:38   14:07     3:04:53
9008  Devona Carpenter       NO AGE       21/24     1:38:44   14:07     3:04:54
9009  Katie Banks Gillman    F 40-44    708/883     1:33:01   14:07     3:04:54
9010  Erin Banks             F 35-39    770/942     1:33:00   14:07     3:04:54
9011  Katie Johnson          F 18-24    844/953     1:28:06   14:08     3:04:57
9012  Donna Wagner           F 55-59    124/306     1:35:13   14:08     3:04:58
9013  Amy Paliobagis         F 55-59    125/306     1:30:21   14:08     3:05:02
9014  January Welch          F 18-24    845/953     1:35:52   14:08     3:05:04
9015  Julia Moore            F 55-59    126/306     1:36:59   14:08     3:05:05
9016  Sharon Gramann         F 25-29   962/1117     1:39:06   14:08     3:05:05
9017  Chuck Brown            M 60-64     96/122     1:34:00   14:08     3:05:06
9018  Danielle Barrial       F 18-24    846/953     1:32:08   14:08     3:05:08
9019  Curtis Acton           M 55-59    196/239     1:33:33   14:08     3:05:08
9020  Matt Smith             M 18-24    354/369     1:32:10   14:08     3:05:09
9021  Becky Gardner          F 50-54    324/521     1:29:42   14:09     3:05:10
9022  Emily Gardner          F 18-24    847/953     1:29:42   14:09     3:05:11
9023  Kristen Kean           F 40-44    709/883     1:26:48   14:09     3:05:13
9024  Lynn Herman            F 55-59    127/306     1:34:24   14:09     3:05:14
9025  Erin James             F 25-29   963/1117     1:34:53   14:09     3:05:15
9026  Christine Helgeson     F 40-44    710/883     1:37:50   14:09     3:05:16
9027  Kimberly Linton        F 45-49    458/652     1:37:50   14:09     3:05:17
9028  Vanessa Sears          F 30-34   922/1101     1:35:18   14:09     3:05:17
9029  James Trainer          M 50-54    345/396     1:39:13   14:09     3:05:19
9030  Kathleen Bauer         F 50-54    325/521     1:36:31   14:09     3:05:19
9031  Ashley Quitter         F 18-24    848/953     1:25:28   14:09     3:05:20
9032  Melissa Stidham        F 40-44    711/883     1:42:24   14:09     3:05:21
9033  Michelle Moody         F 35-39    771/942     1:42:26   14:10     3:05:23
9034  Carrie Dunn            F 30-34   923/1101     1:36:10   14:10     3:05:24
9035  Teresia Varney         F 50-54    326/521     1:34:07   14:10     3:05:24
9036  Soraya Greer           F 35-39    772/942     1:38:23   14:10     3:05:26
9037  Dawn Guzdial           F 45-49    459/652     1:35:53   14:10     3:05:27
9038  Rachel Short           F 30-34   924/1101     1:34:21   14:10     3:05:27
9039  Mike Amundsen          M 55-59    197/239     1:35:32   14:10     3:05:28
9040  Tiffany Back           F 30-34   925/1101     1:39:27   14:10     3:05:28
9041  Samantha Bohnert       F 25-29   964/1117     1:33:27   14:10     3:05:30
9042  Veronica Sanchez       F 50-54    327/521     1:36:19   14:10     3:05:31
9043  Denise Carter          F 40-44    712/883     1:39:21   14:10     3:05:32
9044  Heather Nguyen         F 30-34   926/1101     1:36:01   14:10     3:05:34
9045  Carly York             F 25-29   965/1117     1:38:15   14:11     3:05:36
9046  Jeffrey Heinichen      M 60-64     97/122     1:37:22   14:11     3:05:36
9047  Linda Wallace          F 50-54    328/521     1:36:00   14:11     3:05:36
9048  Michael Johnson        M 50-54    346/396     1:30:29   14:11     3:05:36
9049  Gina Fairchild         F 30-34   927/1101     1:34:42   14:11     3:05:48
9050  Erika Coomer           F 30-34   928/1101     1:30:11   14:11     3:05:48
9051  Susan Maddux           F 45-49    460/652     1:36:31   14:12     3:05:49
9052  Stacy Jackson          F 30-34   929/1101     1:34:45   14:12     3:05:50
9053  Kathy Shaw             F 45-49    461/652     1:34:31   14:12     3:05:54
9054  Stephanie Shults       F 25-29   966/1117     1:32:53   14:12     3:05:58
9055  Susan Dunn-Fangman     F 45-49    462/652     1:34:11   14:12     3:05:59
9056  Lori James             F 45-49    463/652     1:32:39   14:12     3:06:00
9057  Justin Shults          M 25-29    509/533     1:32:55   14:12     3:06:00
9058  Lynda Hiles            F 50-54    329/521     1:35:42   14:12     3:06:01
9059  Loes Van Melle         F 55-59    128/306     1:39:18   14:13     3:06:05
9060  Hannah Smith           F 18-24    849/953     1:34:28   14:13     3:06:10
9061  Jennifer Dixon         F 18-24    850/953     1:34:27   14:13     3:06:14
9062  Joseph Riley           M 18-24    355/369     1:35:15   14:13     3:06:15
9063  Nancy Giles            F 55-59    129/306     1:41:24   14:14     3:06:15
9064  Lauren McMillan        F 18-24    851/953     1:37:01   14:14     3:06:15
9065  Joan Volz              F 50-54    330/521     1:35:22   14:14     3:06:16
9066  Libby Hunter           F 18-24    852/953     1:34:28   14:14     3:06:16
9067  Susan Hoover           F 40-44    713/883     1:37:02   14:14     3:06:16
9068  Virginia Summers       F 35-39    773/942     1:35:45   14:14     3:06:17
9069  Debbie Rais            F 55-59    130/306     1:35:12   14:14     3:06:17
9070  Jennifer Linn          F 35-39    774/942     1:32:32   14:14     3:06:18
9071  Laurie McClary         F 50-54    331/521     1:33:50   14:14     3:06:19
9072  Stephanie Revis        F 30-34   930/1101     1:35:48   14:14     3:06:20
9073  Laura Larken           F 30-34   931/1101     1:38:13   14:14     3:06:26
9074  Sarah M Henderson      F 45-49    464/652     1:33:16   14:14     3:06:27
9075  Jayne Osika            F 45-49    465/652               14:15     3:06:30
9076  Elizabeth Kiessling    F 50-54    332/521     1:33:26   14:15     3:06:30
9077  Angela Hart            F 35-39    775/942     1:30:26   14:15     3:06:34
9078  Cristyn Cahill         F 35-39    776/942     1:32:38   14:15     3:06:36
9079  Lisa Bowman            F 35-39    777/942     1:32:38   14:15     3:06:36
9080  Jodi Means             F 25-29   967/1117     1:33:51   14:15     3:06:36
9081  Paulina Smith          F 40-44    714/883     1:30:29   14:15     3:06:37
9082  Bill Mattes            M 45-49    421/455     1:37:39   14:15     3:06:39
9083  Dana Linenberger       F 25-29   968/1117     1:33:14   14:15     3:06:40
9084  Miriam Hollan          F 35-39    778/942     1:41:47   14:16     3:06:42
9085  Monica Banks-Burgess   F 35-39    779/942     1:41:47   14:16     3:06:42
9086  Jessica Krogman        F 30-34   932/1101     1:35:48   14:16     3:06:46
9087  Robin Mihal            F 45-49    466/652     1:41:24   14:16     3:06:48
9088  Jackie Eshbaugh        F 35-39    780/942     1:38:03   14:16     3:06:50
9089  Nicole Thielmn         F 35-39    781/942     1:38:04   14:16     3:06:51
9090  Linda Bolin            F 60-64     58/153     1:32:55   14:16     3:06:53
9091  Kristy Holbert         F 30-34   933/1101     1:30:54   14:17     3:06:58
9092  Patricia Smith         F 40-44    715/883     1:34:47   14:17     3:06:59
9093  Paulette Webster       F 55-59    131/306     1:41:40   14:17     3:07:00
9094  Sheri Tomlin           F 35-39    782/942     1:39:54   14:17     3:07:01
9095  Brenda Fauber          F 60-64     59/153     1:41:41   14:17     3:07:01
9096  Deborah Howard         F 55-59    132/306     1:41:42   14:17     3:07:02
9097  Debbie Hockenbery      F 45-49    467/652     1:34:51   14:17     3:07:04
9098  Linda Foxx             F 50-54    333/521     1:41:44   14:17     3:07:04
9099  Dale Hockenbery        M 45-49    422/455     1:34:50   14:17     3:07:04
9100  Patricia Ritter        F 55-59    133/306     1:40:50   14:17     3:07:05
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9101  Kristina Neyer         F 50-54    334/521     1:40:50   14:17     3:07:06
9102  Lou Fetch              M 50-54    347/396     1:35:20   14:18     3:07:08
9103  Loridonna Tewmey       F 30-34   934/1101     1:43:16   14:18     3:07:09
9104  Garvin Nickell         M 40-44    526/559     1:42:03   14:18     3:07:10
9105  Jill Sizemore          F 40-44    716/883     1:31:27   14:18     3:07:14
9106  William Tupes          M 50-54    348/396     1:39:54   14:19     3:07:20
9107  Marianne Tomlinson     F 55-59    134/306     1:36:35   14:19     3:07:21
9108  Jennifer Emch          F 60-64     60/153     1:33:18   14:19     3:07:24
9109  Michael Niebauer       M 30-34    588/618     1:31:11   14:19     3:07:24
9110  Kyle Lessl             F 25-29   969/1117     1:33:31   14:19     3:07:25
9111  Shawn Robbins          M 35-39    569/602     1:37:53   14:19     3:07:26
9112  Marjorie Howie         F 60-64     61/153     1:40:09   14:19     3:07:27
9113  Rose Mulberry          F 25-29   970/1117     1:41:20   14:19     3:07:28
9114  Kimberly Bell          F 25-29   971/1117     1:36:04   14:19     3:07:30
9115  Laura Peters           F 30-34   935/1101     1:36:05   14:19     3:07:30
9116  Elizabeth Oldensmith-Z F 60-64     62/153     1:41:40   14:19     3:07:30
9117  Shannon Gabbard        F 30-34   936/1101     1:27:36   14:19     3:07:31
9118  Sara Pray              F 25-29   972/1117     1:40:34   14:19     3:07:32
9119  Jessica Shoemaker      F 18-24    853/953     1:31:06   14:19     3:07:32
9120  Natalya Wilson         F 40-44    717/883     1:42:34   14:20     3:07:34
9121  Michael Berta          M 35-39    570/602     1:34:05   14:20     3:07:34
9122  Ben Nikolajczyk        M 30-34    589/618     1:30:12   14:20     3:07:35
9123  Jim Shelton            M 55-59    198/239               14:20     3:07:37
9124  Judy Reagan            F 55-59    135/306     1:36:34   14:20     3:07:37
9125  Cari Kelly             F 35-39    783/942     1:37:38   14:20     3:07:38
9126  Susan Collins          F 50-54    335/521     1:36:55   14:20     3:07:38
9127  Nicole Sullivan        F 35-39    784/942     1:37:37   14:20     3:07:38
9128  Stacey Lane            F 35-39    785/942     1:36:40   14:20     3:07:40
9129  Arianne Orr            F 35-39    786/942     1:35:03   14:20     3:07:40
9130  Dianna Howard          F 45-49    468/652     1:41:20   14:20     3:07:40
9131  Patricia Wigle         F 35-39    787/942     1:30:39   14:20     3:07:41
9132  Katherine Jurs         F 35-39    788/942     1:36:49   14:20     3:07:42
9133  Jo Farnsworth          F 50-54    336/521     1:36:59   14:20     3:07:43
9134  Shannon Biery          F 35-39    789/942     1:37:53   14:20     3:07:43
9135  Ann MacDonald          F 45-49    469/652     1:33:48   14:20     3:07:43
9136  Elizabeth Bailey       F 50-54    337/521     1:33:47   14:20     3:07:43
9137  Kenneth Wigle          M 40-44    527/559     1:30:41   14:20     3:07:43
9138  Richard Biery          M 40-44    528/559     1:37:54   14:20     3:07:43
9139  Rebekah Downs          F 18-24    854/953     1:28:32   14:20     3:07:46
9140  Craig Miner            M 40-44    529/559     1:36:45   14:20     3:07:47
9141  Mary Partin            F 50-54    338/521     1:30:31   14:21     3:07:50
9142  Michael Fazio          M 50-54    349/396     1:34:50   14:21     3:07:50
9143  Laura Partin           F 18-24    855/953     1:30:32   14:21     3:07:50
9144  Phil Brunney           M 45-49    423/455     1:31:32   14:21     3:07:52
9145  Don Poling             M 40-44    530/559     1:31:33   14:21     3:07:52
9146  Paul Thomas            M 60-64     98/122     1:39:55   14:21     3:07:52
9147  Casey Jones Jr.        M 50-54    350/396     1:32:57   14:21     3:07:55
9148  Paul Blunt             M 60-64     99/122     1:39:17   14:21     3:07:56
9149  Brigitte Blessing      F 60-64     63/153     1:39:13   14:21     3:07:56
9150  Melissa Maxwell        F 45-49    470/652     1:35:02   14:21     3:07:57
9151  Ted Vogelpohl          M 55-59    199/239     1:40:22   14:21     3:07:58
9152  Janis Vogelpohl        F 55-59    136/306     1:40:22   14:21     3:07:59
9153  Jotham Smith           M 18-24    356/369     1:27:45   14:21     3:07:59
9154  Lindsey Anderson       F 25-29   973/1117     1:27:48   14:21     3:07:59
9155  Bethany Owens          F 35-39    790/942     1:32:50   14:22     3:08:01
9156  Eric Vonbusch          M 30-34    590/618     1:23:37   14:22     3:08:01
9157  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       22/24     1:23:37   14:22     3:08:01
9158  Jennifer Spriggs       F 18-24    856/953     1:37:39   14:22     3:08:03
9159  Jenny Cameron          F 35-39    791/942     1:32:21   14:22     3:08:03
9160  Sonja Barnes           F 45-49    471/652     1:32:27   14:22     3:08:06
9161  Jo Ann Videtto         F 45-49    472/652     1:37:21   14:22     3:08:09
9162  Meghan Connelly        F 18-24    857/953     1:35:12   14:22     3:08:09
9163  Kristina Calvert       F 18-24    858/953     1:35:59   14:23     3:08:13
9164  Kristyn Zaenglein      F 40-44    718/883     1:36:02   14:23     3:08:15
9165  Roger Fecher           M 25-29    510/533     1:34:33   14:23     3:08:20
9166  Kalpesh Khandhadia     M 40-44    531/559     1:38:22   14:23     3:08:21
9167  Jenny Saintignon       F 30-34   937/1101     1:25:27   14:23     3:08:23
9168  Sarah Gebele           F 18-24    859/953     1:34:34   14:23     3:08:24
9169  Sharon-Cindy Meister   F 50-54    339/521     1:37:48   14:23     3:08:25
9170  Sarah Jamieson         F 30-34   938/1101     1:40:01   14:23     3:08:26
9171  Robyn Anderson         F 25-29   974/1117     1:35:07   14:24     3:08:30
9172  Lucienne Cole          F 55-59    137/306     1:39:10   14:24     3:08:32
9173  James Paschal          M 40-44    532/559     1:34:41   14:24     3:08:32
9174  Matthew Kotlarczyk     M 40-44    533/559     1:35:18   14:24     3:08:33
9175  Tammy Imhoff           F 35-39    792/942     1:35:20   14:24     3:08:34
9176  Rochella Balzer        F 35-39    793/942     1:39:43   14:24     3:08:34
9177  Danielle Yaple         F 25-29   975/1117     1:31:02   14:24     3:08:34
9178  Renee Hardesty         F 35-39    794/942     1:42:05   14:24     3:08:35
9179  Dante Turner           M 35-39    571/602     1:35:08   14:24     3:08:36
9180  Kelly Conway           F 25-29   976/1117     1:34:27   14:24     3:08:36
9181  Gerri Grassinger       F 60-64     64/153     1:42:06   14:24     3:08:37
9182  Gina Raffa-Fecher      F 25-29   977/1117     1:34:34   14:25     3:08:40
9183  Robert Blick           M 45-49    424/455     1:47:04   14:25     3:08:41
9184  Randall Haake          M 60-64    100/122     1:39:14   14:25     3:08:41
9185  Barbara Wells          F 55-59    138/306     1:39:14   14:25     3:08:41
9186  Linda Weber            F 45-49    473/652     1:37:28   14:25     3:08:42
9187  Suzanne Blick          F 45-49    474/652     1:47:03   14:25     3:08:42
9188  Susan Combs            F 50-54    340/521     1:41:09   14:25     3:08:42
9189  Sarah Lauinger         F 25-29   978/1117     1:36:22   14:25     3:08:45
9190  Blair Jackson          F 25-29   979/1117     1:36:22   14:25     3:08:46
9191  Jennifer Strickland    F 30-34   939/1101     1:39:39   14:25     3:08:48
9192  Yvette Harms           F 40-44    719/883     1:34:53   14:25     3:08:50
9193  Mary Fryz              F 60-64     65/153     1:38:13   14:25     3:08:50
9194  Liz Dowler             F 30-34   940/1101     1:36:10   14:25     3:08:51
9195  Rebecca Little         F 14-17      68/80     1:29:19   14:26     3:08:58
9196  Kelly Hamrick          F 45-49    475/652     1:39:26   14:26     3:09:01
9197  Suyapa Mansilla        F 30-34   941/1101     1:36:11   14:26     3:09:01
9198  Joseph (joe) Piatt     M 25-29    511/533     1:21:21   14:26     3:09:04
9199  David Kennedy          M 50-54    351/396     1:39:28   14:27     3:09:07
9200  Beverly Bockrath       F 55-59    139/306     1:39:38   14:27     3:09:12
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9201  Jamie Dell             F 18-24    860/953     1:37:24   14:27     3:09:14
9202  Terri Dell             F 50-54    341/521     1:37:24   14:27     3:09:15
9203  Vanshana Francois Doug F 45-49    476/652     1:36:34   14:27     3:09:16
9204  Marie Ferrell          F 45-49    477/652     1:37:01   14:27     3:09:16
9205  Joann Roberts          F 55-59    140/306     1:36:36   14:27     3:09:17
9206  Susan Dawes            F 45-49    478/652     1:36:36   14:27     3:09:18
9207  Jennifer Ortlepp       F 30-34   942/1101     1:31:14   14:28     3:09:19
9208  Valerie Wagner         F 60-64     66/153     1:36:10   14:28     3:09:20
9209  Barbara Melton         F 60-64     67/153     1:36:33   14:28     3:09:24
9210  Patty Emerson          F 50-54    342/521     1:35:28   14:28     3:09:26
9211  Anthony Schlegel       M 25-29    512/533     1:28:20   14:28     3:09:27
9212  Cindy Schriewer        F 45-49    479/652     1:38:25   14:28     3:09:28
9213  Jennifer Momen         F 45-49    480/652     1:38:21   14:28     3:09:28
9214  Christine Nordquist    F 25-29   980/1117     1:28:21   14:28     3:09:28
9215  Brad Puckett           M 50-54    352/396     1:35:27   14:28     3:09:29
9216  Sandra Jimenez         F 35-39    795/942     1:34:51   14:28     3:09:30
9217  Karin Herold           F 40-44    720/883     1:35:58   14:29     3:09:33
9218  Maureen Brennan        F 40-44    721/883     1:39:26   14:29     3:09:34
9219  Lauren Walsh           F 18-24    861/953     1:40:20   14:29     3:09:35
9220  Laurie Gooden          F 30-34   943/1101     1:40:32   14:29     3:09:38
9221  Scott Wahl             M 30-34    591/618     1:39:50   14:29     3:09:40
9222  Heidi Wahl             F 35-39    796/942     1:39:50   14:29     3:09:40
9223  Cedric Evans           M 35-39    572/602     1:38:34   14:29     3:09:42
9224  Nia Evans              F 35-39    797/942     1:38:35   14:29     3:09:43
9225  Carol Heid             F 50-54    343/521     1:45:08   14:29     3:09:44
9226  Martin Heid            M 50-54    353/396     1:45:10   14:29     3:09:44
9227  Larry Pinsky           M 35-39    573/602     1:39:09   14:29     3:09:44
9228  Stacey Goins           F 35-39    798/942     1:39:27   14:30     3:09:46
9229  Timothy Downing        M 30-34    592/618     1:37:36   14:30     3:09:47
9230  Karen Pinsky           F 55-59    141/306     1:39:29   14:30     3:09:48
9231  Trish McCall           F 35-39    799/942     1:32:36   14:30     3:09:53
9232  Elaine Parulis         F 55-59    142/306     1:41:25   14:30     3:09:56
9233  Marylou Kusler         F 40-44    722/883     1:35:26   14:30     3:09:57
9234  Laura Dewett           F 35-39    800/942     1:38:40   14:31     3:09:59
9235  Christine Riley        F 40-44    723/883     1:33:13   14:31     3:09:59
9236  Mary Grimes            F 40-44    724/883     1:38:39   14:31     3:09:59
9237  Terri Porter           F 60-64     68/153     1:41:31   14:31     3:10:02
9238  Julie Hopkins          F 45-49    481/652     1:41:18   14:31     3:10:07
9239  Edita Dolan-Mayo       F 30-34   944/1101     1:37:21   14:31     3:10:08
9240  Jaclyn Frondorf        F 25-29   981/1117     1:28:04   14:31     3:10:09
9241  Clare Grall            F 18-24    862/953     1:38:55   14:31     3:10:09
9242  Thomas Valashinas      M 65-69      39/58     1:44:03   14:31     3:10:10
9243  Shellie Doyle          F 35-39    801/942     1:41:25   14:32     3:10:12
9244  Jim Trochelman         M 50-54    354/396     1:37:38   14:32     3:10:13
9245  Amy Martinez           F 30-34   945/1101     1:41:45   14:32     3:10:15
9246  Sue Mitchell           F 45-49    482/652     1:43:17   14:32     3:10:18
9247  Lorrie McCarty         F 45-49    483/652     1:43:18   14:32     3:10:19
9248  Sharon Scott           F 40-44    725/883     1:33:50   14:33     3:10:25
9249  Joanne Thompson        F 45-49    484/652     1:33:51   14:33     3:10:25
9250  Maggie Hauer           F 14-17      69/80     1:33:56   14:33     3:10:28
9251  Michele Heindl         F 55-59    143/306     1:41:37   14:33     3:10:28
9252  Julia Beckett          F 40-44    726/883     1:41:36   14:33     3:10:29
9253  Terri Puckett          F 50-54    344/521     1:37:12   14:33     3:10:37
9254  Karren Vickers         F 50-54    345/521     1:41:10   14:34     3:10:42
9255  Stanley Stewart        M 55-59    200/239     1:42:31   14:34     3:10:44
9256  Holly Rademacher       F 50-54    346/521     1:41:27   14:34     3:10:46
9257  Janet Przygoda         F 55-59    144/306     1:41:10   14:34     3:10:48
9258  Sabine Flaska          F 50-54    347/521     1:32:45   14:34     3:10:49
9259  Chris Bryant           M 35-39    574/602     1:37:37   14:34     3:10:49
9260  Eric Willoughby        M 25-29    513/533     1:37:47   14:34     3:10:49
9261  Robert Dagesse         M 55-59    201/239     1:41:12   14:35     3:10:50
9262  Linda Dagesse          F 55-59    145/306     1:41:13   14:35     3:10:51
9263  Emma Grall             F 25-29   982/1117     1:38:56   14:35     3:10:54
9264  Cynthia Tanzi          F 55-59    146/306     1:41:15   14:35     3:10:54
9265  Luann Slusher          F 50-54    348/521     1:35:10   14:35     3:10:58
9266  Willisa Redford        F 45-49    485/652     1:43:45   14:36     3:11:05
9267  Anthony Severyn        M 55-59    202/239     1:43:46   14:36     3:11:06
9268  Elizabeth Toner        F 45-49    486/652     1:39:28   14:36     3:11:07
9269  Antonieta Mata         F 35-39    802/942     1:35:10   14:36     3:11:08
9270  Stephany Dornbach      F 40-44    727/883     1:40:51   14:36     3:11:09
9271  Carol Stegman          F 45-49    487/652     1:40:56   14:36     3:11:09
9272  Patty Kurtz            F 45-49    488/652     1:40:53   14:36     3:11:09
9273  Megan Bracher          F 18-24    863/953     1:36:59   14:36     3:11:09
9274  Donna Robinson-Galardi F 55-59    147/306     1:41:12   14:36     3:11:09
9275  Theodore Anderson      M 18-24    357/369     1:35:59   14:36     3:11:11
9276  Elisabeth Hasbany      F 18-24    864/953     1:35:59   14:36     3:11:11
9277  Connie Dengler-Brockwa F 45-49    489/652     1:39:18   14:36     3:11:11
9278  Elizabeth Pettit       F 45-49    490/652     1:37:22   14:36     3:11:11
9279  Linda Smith            F 45-49    491/652     1:37:21   14:36     3:11:11
9280  Karen Carty            F 25-29   983/1117     1:37:23   14:36     3:11:11
9281  Patricia Garrison      F 50-54    349/521     1:43:03   14:36     3:11:16
9282  Don Stevens            M 55-59    203/239     1:43:06   14:37     3:11:17
9283  Andrea Richey          F 45-49    492/652     1:40:25   14:37     3:11:17
9284  Summer Mangano         F 30-34   946/1101     1:42:35   14:37     3:11:17
9285  Tami Radford           F 50-54    350/521     1:42:36   14:37     3:11:18
9286  Breanna Bracher        F 14-17      70/80     1:37:01   14:37     3:11:23
9287  Joanne Ruther          F 60-64     69/153     1:41:30   14:37     3:11:23
9288  Leye Omoloja           F 45-49    493/652     1:37:00   14:37     3:11:23
9289  Jo Belt                F 60-64     70/153     1:36:44   14:38     3:11:31
9290  Melanie Leonard        F 18-24    865/953     1:43:13   14:38     3:11:32
9291  Kristen Vonderbrink    F 18-24    866/953     1:43:13   14:38     3:11:32
9292  Janis Radtke           F 50-54    351/521     1:36:46   14:38     3:11:32
9293  Scott Sites            M 40-44    534/559     1:35:11   14:38     3:11:33
9294  Renee Shilling         F 30-34   947/1101     1:38:07   14:38     3:11:35
9295  Kathryn Gruver         F 40-44    728/883     1:42:18   14:39     3:11:46
9296  Catherine Luers        F 50-54    352/521     1:42:18   14:39     3:11:46
9297  Erin Gleason           F 30-34   948/1101     1:43:14   14:39     3:11:47
9298  Holly Weber            F 30-34   949/1101     1:37:07   14:39     3:11:47
9299  Christine Buchert      F 60-64     71/153     1:38:57   14:39     3:11:47
9300  Amanda Smogor          F 25-29   984/1117     1:36:34   14:39     3:11:47
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9301  Cindy Chamlis          F 50-54    353/521     1:38:58   14:39     3:11:48
9302  Eleanor Panzica        F 45-49    494/652     1:39:35   14:39     3:11:49
9303  Johanna Henry          F 25-29   985/1117     1:35:08   14:39     3:11:50
9304  Susan Gilliam          F 55-59    148/306     1:39:31   14:39     3:11:51
9305  Jim Newton             M 60-64    101/122     1:41:08   14:39     3:11:53
9306  Dave Schuler           M 55-59    204/239       44:31   14:39     3:11:55
9307  Jondia Steele          F 55-59    149/306     1:40:35   14:39     3:11:55
9308  Kelsey Nedderman       F 18-24    867/953     1:30:42   14:40     3:12:00
9309  Janet Cibert           F 55-59    150/306     1:33:01   14:40     3:12:00
9310  Brandy Hanger          F 30-34   950/1101     1:43:10   14:40     3:12:02
9311  Amanda Brock           F 30-34   951/1101     1:40:20   14:40     3:12:03
9312  Michelle Corron        F 30-34   952/1101     1:38:14   14:40     3:12:04
9313  Janet Gary             F 30-34   953/1101     1:39:55   14:40     3:12:04
9314  Lottie Bernard         F 18-24    868/953     1:35:42   14:40     3:12:06
9315  Amanda Thompson        F 25-29   986/1117     1:35:42   14:40     3:12:06
9316  Jennifer Sharp         F 25-29   987/1117     1:37:30   14:40     3:12:07
9317  Chad Wehrman           M 35-39    575/602     1:37:29   14:40     3:12:08
9318  Margaret Smith         F 30-34   954/1101     1:36:08   14:41     3:12:10
9319  Kailey Brashear        F 18-24    869/953     1:34:21   14:41     3:12:10
9320  Lisa Brashear          F 35-39    803/942     1:34:21   14:41     3:12:11
9321  Bridget Negrete        F 35-39    804/942     1:42:26   14:41     3:12:12
9322  Sue Chaffin            F 55-59    151/306     1:42:26   14:41     3:12:12
9323  Julie Bartish          F 55-59    152/306     1:44:30   14:41     3:12:13
9324  Jane Keller            F 50-54    354/521     1:44:29   14:41     3:12:13
9325  Steven Nienaber        M 50-54    355/396     1:43:12   14:41     3:12:13
9326  Mary Ann Breunig       F 55-59    153/306     1:40:51   14:41     3:12:13
9327  Sandy Hootman          F 50-54    355/521     1:39:28   14:41     3:12:14
9328  Laura Gels             F 25-29   988/1117     1:37:26   14:41     3:12:18
9329  Jessica Gels           F 30-34   955/1101     1:37:27   14:41     3:12:18
9330  Eddie Odonnell         M 65-69      40/58     1:40:54   14:41     3:12:19
9331  Bevin Van Wassenhove   F 30-34   956/1101     1:40:55   14:41     3:12:20
9332  Carolyn Wagner         F 18-24    870/953     1:49:32   14:41     3:12:21
9333  Prya Dhuru             F 40-44    729/883     1:41:03   14:42     3:12:27
9334  Debbie Herbers         F 50-54    356/521     1:41:29   14:42     3:12:31
9335  Jeff Lewis             M 55-59    205/239     1:45:44   14:42     3:12:31
9336  Brian Herbers          M 45-49    425/455     1:41:30   14:42     3:12:32
9337  Terry Cahalan          F 18-24    871/953     1:34:42   14:42     3:12:34
9338  Jillian Barrick        F 18-24    872/953     1:34:44   14:43     3:12:35
9339  Cary Graham            M 50-54    356/396     1:36:45   14:43     3:12:36
9340  Maxine Pincumbe        F 18-24    873/953     1:08:46   14:43     3:12:38
9341  Tina Hendrix           F 50-54    357/521     1:43:57   14:43     3:12:40
9342  Kim Cline              F 50-54    358/521     1:38:12   14:43     3:12:41
9343  Marilyn Pugh           F 50-54    359/521     1:38:15   14:43     3:12:42
9344  Steven Presar          M 60-64    102/122     1:41:35   14:43     3:12:43
9345  Sondra Schuler         F 60-64     72/153               14:43     3:12:44
9346  Sharon Stickler        F 50-54    360/521     1:41:42   14:43     3:12:44
9347  Sharon Butler          F 45-49    495/652     1:38:03   14:43     3:12:48
9348  Chris Overbee          M 25-29    514/533     1:34:37   14:44     3:12:54
9349  Corinn Taylor          F 35-39    805/942     1:37:53   14:44     3:12:58
9350  Emilie Geiler          F 18-24    874/953     1:42:47   14:45     3:13:04
9351  Kate Byrne             F 30-34   957/1101     1:33:03   14:45     3:13:06
9352  Julie Snyder           F 45-49    496/652     1:34:04   14:45     3:13:08
9353  Mickenzie Sumner       F 18-24    875/953     1:36:13   14:45     3:13:09
9354  Tara Amburgy           F 18-24    876/953     1:34:39   14:45     3:13:10
9355  Lottie Barcus          F 35-39    806/942     1:36:34   14:45     3:13:12
9356  Courtenay Hayes        F 40-44    730/883     1:36:35   14:45     3:13:13
9357  Taiwo Adeoye           F 25-29   989/1117     1:38:59   14:45     3:13:13
9358  Miranda Brown          F 45-49    497/652     1:36:36   14:45     3:13:13
9359  Amber Fry              F 35-39    807/942     1:36:51   14:45     3:13:14
9360  Cindy Booker           F 60-64     73/153     1:45:21   14:46     3:13:15
9361  Cecelia Grisafe        F 55-59    154/306     1:37:05   14:46     3:13:16
9362  Heather Rutledge       F 30-34   958/1101     1:38:03   14:46     3:13:16
9363  Kelly Bergman          F 30-34   959/1101     1:45:22   14:46     3:13:17
9364  Dave Cannon            M 40-44    535/559     1:35:40   14:46     3:13:18
9365  Haley Smith            F 18-24    877/953     1:37:41   14:47     3:13:28
9366  Mary Jo Blankemeyer    F 55-59    155/306     1:46:59   14:47     3:13:31
9367  Dorota Bagdziun        F 35-39    808/942     1:41:37   14:47     3:13:33
9368  Michelle Faw           F 35-39    809/942     1:37:46   14:47     3:13:33
9369  Tamara Yakovich        F 35-39    810/942     1:42:49   14:47     3:13:33
9370  Megan Reckman          F 25-29   990/1117     1:43:07   14:47     3:13:37
9371  David Cossey           M 40-44    536/559     1:42:52   14:47     3:13:37
9372  J D Piper              M 50-54    357/396     1:39:11   14:47     3:13:39
9373  David Zucker           M 60-64    103/122     1:42:24   14:48     3:13:42
9374  Imani Rogers           F 18-24    878/953     1:37:21   14:48     3:13:44
9375  Belinda Witherow       F 35-39    811/942     1:39:22   14:48     3:13:45
9376  Doreen Akune           F 45-49    498/652     1:40:27   14:48     3:13:45
9377  Kathryn Williams       F 18-24    879/953     1:32:25   14:48     3:13:52
9378  Eliza Waggoner         F 25-29   991/1117     1:32:27   14:49     3:13:53
9379  Clyde Shrum            M 65-69      41/58     1:38:41   14:49     3:13:54
9380  Aimee Lanham           F 18-24    880/953     1:36:35   14:49     3:13:57
9381  Sara Wormley           F 25-29   992/1117     1:32:25   14:49     3:13:58
9382  Diane Adler            F 55-59    156/306     1:39:41   14:49     3:14:02
9383  Robin Moellering       F 40-44    731/883     1:43:54   14:49     3:14:06
9384  Molly Eisner           F 40-44    732/883     1:43:58   14:50     3:14:08
9385  Mary Wiseman           F 50-54    361/521     1:46:05   14:50     3:14:10
9386  Lesley Gabriel         F 30-34   960/1101     1:43:29   14:50     3:14:12
9387  Theresa Baker          F 45-49    499/652     1:42:53   14:50     3:14:13
9388  Jack Pille             M 60-64    104/122     1:41:13   14:50     3:14:13
9389  Amy Boldt              F 25-29   993/1117     1:27:43   14:50     3:14:15
9390  Tina Leder             F 30-34   961/1101     1:34:55   14:50     3:14:16
9391  Mary Louise Bauman     F 65-69      15/50     1:42:03   14:50     3:14:19
9392  Jenny Worthington      F 30-34   962/1101     1:38:27   14:51     3:14:21
9393  Theresa Brinkmann      F 50-54    362/521     1:39:45   14:51     3:14:24
9394  Aileen Rodriguez       F 55-59    157/306     1:40:26   14:51     3:14:24
9395  Mary Harsen            F 45-49    500/652     1:38:08   14:51     3:14:26
9396  Marcia Campbell        F 50-54    363/521     1:42:43   14:51     3:14:27
9397  Greta McKenzie         F 55-59    158/306     1:42:43   14:51     3:14:28
9398  Bridget Neiffer        F 60-64     74/153     1:42:43   14:51     3:14:28
9399  Cheryl Bowen           F 55-59    159/306     1:42:44   14:51     3:14:28
9400  Lynn Schutte           F 14-17      71/80     1:41:24   14:51     3:14:29
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9401  Joann Schutte          F 40-44    733/883     1:41:24   14:51     3:14:31
9402  Tony Schutte           M 45-49    426/455     1:41:23   14:51     3:14:31
9403  Joani Fontaine         F 45-49    501/652     1:41:25   14:51     3:14:32
9404  Sarah Hejma            F 18-24    881/953     1:36:20   14:52     3:14:34
9405  Cara Beckmann          F 25-29   994/1117     1:39:44   14:52     3:14:37
9406  Datha Harrison         F 45-49    502/652     1:42:02   14:52     3:14:38
9407  Patricia Beckmann      F 55-59    160/306     1:39:45   14:52     3:14:39
9408  Carol Stewart          F 50-54    364/521     1:52:50   14:52     3:14:42
9409  Natalie Ritchey        F 25-29   995/1117     1:38:10   14:52     3:14:42
9410  Debbie MacFarland      F 40-44    734/883     1:41:26   14:52     3:14:43
9411  Bethanne Rammel        F 40-44    735/883     1:41:26   14:52     3:14:43
9412  Beth Kouche            F 35-39    812/942     1:41:27   14:53     3:14:47
9413  Melissa Hamerstadt     F 40-44    736/883     1:41:27   14:53     3:14:47
9414  Jennifer Nagrath       F 45-49    503/652     1:36:29   14:53     3:14:49
9415  Julia Camarda          F 50-54    365/521     1:43:08   14:53     3:14:50
9416  Diane Adinehzadeh      F 45-49    504/652     1:43:05   14:53     3:14:51
9417  Rebecka Oyster         F 40-44    737/883     1:41:36   14:53     3:14:52
9418  Susan Reynolds         F 30-34   963/1101     1:39:11   14:53     3:14:52
9419  Tim Roth               M 50-54    358/396     1:42:45   14:53     3:14:56
9420  Mark Barnett           M 45-49    427/455     1:31:18   14:54     3:15:01
9421  Karen Crawford         F 40-44    738/883     1:43:28   14:54     3:15:01
9422  Corinne Spialek        F 30-34   964/1101     1:43:28   14:54     3:15:02
9423  Becky Cornett          F 40-44    739/883     1:45:39   14:54     3:15:02
9424  Donna Ries             F 40-44    740/883     1:43:28   14:54     3:15:03
9425  Nicole Niebauer        F 35-39    813/942     1:39:04   14:54     3:15:04
9426  Beth Fecher            F 30-34   965/1101     1:43:32   14:54     3:15:06
9427  Joyce Cross            F 50-54    366/521     1:42:20   14:54     3:15:07
9428  Julie Juaire           F 50-54    367/521     1:42:21   14:54     3:15:08
9429  Tammy Shatto           F 50-54    368/521     1:43:02   14:55     3:15:13
9430  Allyson Holsinger      F 25-29   996/1117     1:34:04   14:55     3:15:17
9431  Kimberly Kanakes       F 40-44    741/883     1:38:41   14:55     3:15:18
9432  Samantha Dickey        F 30-34   966/1101     1:38:43   14:55     3:15:18
9433  Susan Rolih            F 60-64     75/153     1:36:16   14:55     3:15:23
9434  Susan Dorenkemper      F 50-54    369/521     1:47:23   14:55     3:15:23
9435  Mollie Wilke           F 50-54    370/521     1:47:24   14:55     3:15:24
9436  Richard Tombragel      M 55-59    206/239     1:41:08   14:56     3:15:36
9437  Anne Fritz             F 45-49    505/652     1:42:40   14:57     3:15:38
9438  Jackie Agnew           F 50-54    371/521     1:43:43   14:57     3:15:39
9439  Maria Mueller          F 40-44    742/883     1:43:42   14:57     3:15:39
9440  Tammy Unger            F 45-49    506/652     1:46:38   14:57     3:15:39
9441  Elizabeth Dennison     F 45-49    507/652     1:42:44   14:57     3:15:40
9442  Erin Werking           F 14-17      72/80     1:42:44   14:57     3:15:41
9443  Lisa Taylor            F 35-39    814/942     1:46:38   14:57     3:15:41
9444  Tom Fritz              M 60-64    105/122     1:42:41   14:57     3:15:42
9445  Ann Overturf           F 45-49    508/652     1:42:45   14:57     3:15:42
9446  Todd Overturf          M 45-49    428/455     1:42:44   14:57     3:15:42
9447  Megan Foltz            F 25-29   997/1117     1:37:39   14:57     3:15:44
9448  Kristina Wilson        F 35-39    815/942     1:29:48   14:57     3:15:44
9449  Meredith Finley        F 30-34   967/1101     1:42:03   14:57     3:15:45
9450  Jennifer Linde         F 30-34   968/1101     1:42:04   14:57     3:15:45
9451  Courtney Terlau        F 25-29   998/1117     1:42:04   14:57     3:15:45
9452  Fran Quinn             F 60-64     76/153     1:44:02   14:57     3:15:46
9453  Heather Seedhouse      F 18-24    882/953     1:45:51   14:57     3:15:47
9454  Jacqueline Vanderburgh F 18-24    883/953     1:45:59   14:57     3:15:47
9455  Mike Hildebrand        M 30-34    593/618     1:48:11   14:58     3:15:52
9456  Julie Hildebrand       F 25-29   999/1117     1:48:10   14:58     3:15:52
9457  Lisa Butler            F 45-49    509/652     1:42:01   14:58     3:16:00
9458  Donna Pickett          F 50-54    372/521     1:42:26   14:59     3:16:07
9459  Alan Pickett           M 55-59    207/239     1:42:25   14:59     3:16:08
9460  Kelsie Long            F 18-24    884/953     1:39:54   14:59     3:16:10
9461  Brenda Harry           F 55-59    161/306     1:43:42   14:59     3:16:16
9462  Cathy Moyer            F 55-59    162/306     1:43:43   14:59     3:16:17
9463  Glenn Storrs           M 55-59    208/239     1:35:18   15:00     3:16:17
9464  Kathy Royer            F 55-59    163/306     1:40:07   15:00     3:16:19
9465  William Slusher        M 50-54    359/396     1:39:37   15:00     3:16:20
9466  Heather McGowan        F 25-29  1000/1117     1:30:04   15:00     3:16:21
9467  Anjelica Wolf          F 25-29  1001/1117     1:42:18   15:00     3:16:25
9468  Judy Smith             F 55-59    164/306     1:44:56   15:00     3:16:30
9469  John Pfeiffer          M 55-59    209/239     1:43:29   15:00     3:16:30
9470  Katie Reis             F 30-34   969/1101     1:36:44   15:01     3:16:31
9471  Antwan Anderson        M 25-29    515/533     1:28:42   15:01     3:16:32
9472  Ann Knotts             F 60-64     77/153     1:36:37   15:01     3:16:34
9473  Rose Scovel            F 35-39    816/942     1:45:53   15:01     3:16:35
9474  Courtney Blank         F 25-29  1002/1117     1:38:53   15:01     3:16:36
9475  Francie Russell        F 60-64     78/153     1:44:03   15:02     3:16:45
9476  Elizabeth Devine       F 55-59    165/306     1:44:04   15:02     3:16:45
9477  Stephanie Brown        F 25-29  1003/1117     1:46:05   15:02     3:16:48
9478  Susan Ertel            F 60-64     79/153     1:36:24   15:02     3:16:48
9479  Camila Winslow         F 60-64     80/153     1:41:11   15:02     3:16:50
9480  Kelly Carrier          F 40-44    743/883     1:36:32   15:02     3:16:52
9481  Sara Basham            F 18-24    885/953     1:44:17   15:02     3:16:52
9482  Bobbie Gaines Wessel   F 55-59    166/306     1:40:59   15:02     3:16:53
9483  Llee Sivitz            F 60-64     81/153     1:39:00   15:02     3:16:55
9484  MacHelle Kibby         F 40-44    744/883     1:38:37   15:02     3:16:56
9485  Len Jacobson           M 70-74      16/17     1:42:41   15:02     3:16:56
9486  Marla Roth             F 35-39    817/942     1:38:37   15:02     3:16:56
9487  Kendra Robinson        F 30-34   970/1101     1:38:38   15:02     3:16:57
9488  Phyllis Nelson         F 50-54    373/521     1:42:44   15:02     3:16:57
9489  Alison Donner          F 18-24    886/953     1:37:16   15:03     3:16:57
9490  Sowmya Deepak          F 35-39    818/942     1:41:38   15:03     3:16:58
9491  Judy Dalton            F 60-64     82/153     1:42:17   15:03     3:16:58
9492  Patricia Schommer      F 55-59    167/306     1:38:42   15:03     3:16:58
9493  Jody Smyth             F 55-59    168/306     1:38:20   15:03     3:16:59
9494  Gregory Hawkins        M 30-34    594/618     1:41:17   15:03     3:16:59
9495  Teresa Taylor          F 45-49    510/652     1:41:49   15:03     3:16:59
9496  Rhonda Ryan            F 40-44    745/883     1:40:59   15:03     3:17:01
9497  Kyle McMahan           M 45-49    429/455     1:45:47   15:03     3:17:02
9498  Rachael McMahan        F 18-24    887/953     1:45:48   15:03     3:17:02
9499  Stephanie Magrisso     F 30-34   971/1101     1:35:28   15:03     3:17:04
9500  Amy Steinle            F 40-44    746/883     1:44:54   15:03     3:17:04
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9501  Verna Finke            F 70-74        5/9     1:44:55   15:03     3:17:04
9502  Rebecca Thompson       F 25-29  1004/1117     1:28:23   15:03     3:17:06
9503  Pat Flischel           M 60-64    106/122     1:34:19   15:03     3:17:07
9504  Courtenay James        F 35-39    819/942     1:37:01   15:04     3:17:12
9505  Andrea Francis         F 30-34   972/1101     1:37:02   15:04     3:17:12
9506  Annette Hoggins        F 40-44    747/883     1:42:38   15:04     3:17:13
9507  Andrea Bowling         F 30-34   973/1101     1:41:11   15:04     3:17:14
9508  Tina Schirmang         F 30-34   974/1101     1:37:02   15:04     3:17:15
9509  Sowmya Trikkur         F 35-39    820/942     1:42:56   15:04     3:17:16
9510  Peggy Coggins          F 55-59    169/306     1:42:40   15:04     3:17:16
9511  Jessica Byerly         F 40-44    748/883     1:39:10   15:04     3:17:17
9512  Michele Grueter        F 35-39    821/942     1:43:23   15:04     3:17:19
9513  Sue Chipman            F 55-59    170/306     1:43:22   15:04     3:17:19
9514  Karen Lipscomb         F 55-59    171/306     1:42:43   15:04     3:17:20
9515  Jennifer Malmstrom     F 45-49    511/652     1:42:42   15:04     3:17:20
9516  Mike Kusler            M 40-44    537/559     1:35:26   15:04     3:17:20
9517  Joni Nichols           F 25-29  1005/1117     1:42:50   15:04     3:17:20
9518  Wendy Ullom            F 25-29  1006/1117     1:42:50   15:04     3:17:21
9519  Susan Sunderman        F 35-39    822/942     1:47:04   15:04     3:17:21
9520  Mary McKeever          F 30-34   975/1101     1:47:05   15:04     3:17:22
9521  Vickey Rowe            F 50-54    374/521     1:44:16   15:05     3:17:25
9522  Mary Winn              F 60-64     83/153     1:44:16   15:05     3:17:25
9523  Amy Mullins            F 25-29  1007/1117     1:44:56   15:05     3:17:28
9524  Sis Nesbitt            F 25-29  1008/1117     1:35:30   15:05     3:17:30
9525  Wayne Fromm            M 65-69      42/58     1:41:14   15:05     3:17:31
9526  Aaron Fromm            M 35-39    576/602     1:41:14   15:05     3:17:31
9527  Joan Ryan              F 55-59    172/306     1:49:20   15:05     3:17:35
9528  Rebecca Homan          F 25-29  1009/1117     1:38:54   15:05     3:17:35
9529  Luis Martinez          M 40-44    538/559     1:41:39   15:05     3:17:35
9530  Katy Freeman           F 18-24    888/953     1:49:20   15:05     3:17:36
9531  Shannon Lindley        F 18-24    889/953     1:38:18   15:06     3:17:40
9532  Diane Focht            F 50-54    375/521     1:41:03   15:06     3:17:45
9533  Lila Baker             F 30-34   976/1101     1:42:52   15:06     3:17:46
9534  Tom Schmidt            M 50-54    360/396     1:38:13   15:06     3:17:49
9535  Julia Meister          F 40-44    749/883     1:37:57   15:07     3:17:50
9536  Martin Gleason         M 60-64    107/122     1:42:18   15:07     3:17:52
9537  Carin Gleason          F 35-39    823/942     1:42:18   15:07     3:17:52
9538  Niki Beard             F 30-34   977/1101     1:37:09   15:07     3:17:54
9539  Harry Curtis           M 65-69      43/58     1:44:29   15:07     3:17:56
9540  Erica Most             F 40-44    750/883     1:41:43   15:07     3:17:58
9541  Tracey Puthoff         F 45-49    512/652     1:37:57   15:07     3:17:58
9542  Doreen Canton          F 60-64     84/153     1:37:58   15:07     3:17:59
9543  Stacy Burneson         F 30-34   978/1101     1:43:11   15:07     3:18:00
9544  David Willig           M 60-64    108/122     1:30:29   15:07     3:18:01
9545  Raymond Schreiber      M 25-29    516/533     1:42:50   15:07     3:18:01
9546  Angela Webb            F 35-39    824/942     1:41:28   15:07     3:18:02
9547  Angela Robinson        F 30-34   979/1101     1:42:50   15:08     3:18:03
9548  Dyane Foltz            F 30-34   980/1101     1:37:39   15:08     3:18:13
9549  Jennifer Thobe         F 18-24    890/953     1:31:28   15:08     3:18:15
9550  Lorene Walter          F 45-49    513/652     1:49:02   15:09     3:18:19
9551  Catherine Kemme        F 30-34   981/1101     1:43:15   15:09     3:18:26
9552  Samantha Gerwe-Perkins F 35-39    825/942     1:43:15   15:09     3:18:26
9553  Deb Havens             F 55-59    173/306     1:42:58   15:09     3:18:28
9554  Jill Leffler           F 40-44    751/883     1:43:40   15:10     3:18:29
9555  Michele Kappeler       F 45-49    514/652     1:43:40   15:10     3:18:30
9556  Steven Dreyer          M 55-59    210/239     1:44:04   15:10     3:18:30
9557  Leslie Hall            F 18-24    891/953     1:37:20   15:10     3:18:31
9558  Marilyn Meyer          F 55-59    174/306     1:45:10   15:10     3:18:32
9559  Carly Saluga           M 18-24    358/369     1:44:31   15:10     3:18:34
9560  Mary Anne Gehring      F 55-59    175/306     1:45:13   15:10     3:18:34
9561  Catherine Saluga       F 50-54    376/521     1:44:30   15:10     3:18:34
9562  Ruth Cornett           F 45-49    515/652     1:42:50   15:10     3:18:34
9563  Priscilla Bennett      F 45-49    516/652     1:42:51   15:10     3:18:36
9564  Kimberly Price         F 40-44    752/883     1:38:49   15:10     3:18:37
9565  Maryanne Kosater       F 65-69      16/50     1:43:10   15:10     3:18:40
9566  Robert Nordloh         M 50-54    361/396     1:44:48   15:10     3:18:40
9567  Amy Coley              F 30-34   982/1101     1:42:08   15:10     3:18:41
9568  Sara Baum              F 25-29  1010/1117     1:43:18   15:11     3:18:45
9569  Michelle Curran        F 14-17      73/80     1:42:10   15:11     3:18:47
9570  Mark Lafranconi        M 55-59    211/239     1:45:24   15:11     3:18:50
9571  Donna Stevens          F 50-54    377/521     1:41:30   15:11     3:18:50
9572  Paula Lafranconi       F 55-59    176/306     1:45:26   15:11     3:18:53
9573  Jennifer Stevens       F 45-49    517/652     1:45:36   15:12     3:18:56
9574  Judy Darwish           F 40-44    753/883     1:45:37   15:12     3:18:58
9575  Leslie Handler         F 65-69      17/50     1:49:58   15:12     3:19:00
9576  Ashley Keegan          F 18-24    892/953     1:39:55   15:12     3:19:05
9577  Beth Piel              F 45-49    518/652     1:42:34   15:13     3:19:09
9578  Denise Bernhard        F 45-49    519/652     1:37:39   15:13     3:19:10
9579  Jodi Anderson          F 35-39    826/942     1:46:46   15:13     3:19:11
9580  Mandi Bickett          F 30-34   983/1101     1:46:46   15:13     3:19:11
9581  Patti Dreyer           F 50-54    378/521     1:44:06   15:13     3:19:12
9582  Mary Zile              F 45-49    520/652     1:50:28   15:13     3:19:14
9583  Rebecca Leonardi-Neufa F 30-34   984/1101     1:43:15   15:13     3:19:15
9584  Martha Stegbauer       F 45-49    521/652     1:43:12   15:13     3:19:16
9585  Paula Schroer          F 55-59    177/306     1:43:12   15:13     3:19:17
9586  Beth Graham            F 35-39    827/942     1:43:28   15:14     3:19:21
9587  Jeff Graham            M 40-44    539/559     1:43:28   15:14     3:19:22
9588  Nancy Cunningham       F 55-59    178/306     1:44:55   15:14     3:19:24
9589  Robin Ewers            F 25-29  1011/1117     1:44:54   15:14     3:19:26
9590  Patty Robinson         F 55-59    179/306     1:45:14   15:14     3:19:26
9591  Beverly Engram         F 50-54    379/521     1:39:44   15:14     3:19:26
9592  Linda Ewers            F 60-64     85/153     1:44:54   15:14     3:19:27
9593  Sandy Magness          F 55-59    180/306     1:45:16   15:14     3:19:28
9594  Robert Motz            M 55-59    212/239     1:37:08   15:14     3:19:31
9595  Rita Schichtel         F 25-29  1012/1117     1:35:46   15:14     3:19:32
9596  Bill Theis             M 65-69      44/58     1:44:12   15:14     3:19:33
9597  Susan Eckert           F 60-64     86/153     1:44:02   15:15     3:19:34
9598  Peggy Reif             F 50-54    380/521     1:44:07   15:15     3:19:36
9599  Robert Zienert         M 55-59    213/239     1:44:53   15:15     3:19:40
9600  Laure Stillings        F 60-64     87/153     1:43:48   15:15     3:19:44
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9601  Amy Stillings          F 30-34   985/1101     1:43:48   15:15     3:19:44
9602  Alison McGaughey       F 30-34   986/1101     1:35:18   15:15     3:19:45
9603  Kat Gottenbusch        F 25-29  1013/1117     1:45:25   15:15     3:19:46
9604  Heather O'Melia        F 30-34   987/1101     1:45:25   15:16     3:19:50
9605  Michael Belcuore       M 30-34    595/618     1:44:50   15:16     3:19:51
9606  Joseph Belcuore        M 65-69      45/58     1:44:51   15:16     3:19:51
9607  Mary Graff             F 35-39    828/942     1:34:24   15:16     3:19:52
9608  Emma Schmidt           F 25-29  1014/1117     1:27:51   15:16     3:19:52
9609  Timothy Leyson         M 25-29    517/533     1:35:40   15:16     3:19:52
9610  Carolyn Helmers        F 40-44    754/883     1:44:53   15:16     3:19:55
9611  Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 60-64     88/153     1:43:50   15:16     3:19:56
9612  Lisa Conwell           F 50-54    381/521     1:49:45   15:16     3:19:56
9613  Bonnie Johnson         F 55-59    181/306     1:40:55   15:16     3:19:57
9614  Melissa Hawthorne      F 55-59    182/306     1:49:49   15:16     3:19:57
9615  Suzanne Logies         F 18-24    893/953     1:39:05   15:16     3:19:57
9616  Brad Johnson           M 30-34    596/618     1:40:56   15:16     3:19:58
9617  Pam Wilson             F 50-54    382/521     1:46:44   15:17     3:20:00
9618  Karlene Herman         F 60-64     89/153     1:46:47   15:17     3:20:04
9619  Chris James            F 40-44    755/883     1:46:49   15:17     3:20:05
9620  Sandra Robinson        F 65-69      18/50     1:43:50   15:17     3:20:06
9621  Jonathan Thornberry    M 30-34    597/618     1:33:49   15:17     3:20:12
9622  Dawn Thornberry        F 30-34   988/1101     1:33:55   15:17     3:20:12
9623  Dan Roell              M 40-44    540/559     1:43:39   15:18     3:20:15
9624  Julia Hurst            F 40-44    756/883     1:43:43   15:18     3:20:15
9625  Margie Witt            F 45-49    522/652     1:43:42   15:18     3:20:16
9626  Amy Roell              F 45-49    523/652     1:43:41   15:18     3:20:16
9627  Alaina Kelly           F 40-44    757/883     1:45:45   15:18     3:20:23
9628  Steven Kidd            M 30-34    598/618     1:44:04   15:18     3:20:24
9629  Christine Ammons       F 30-34   989/1101     1:46:39   15:18     3:20:25
9630  Chris Baggott          M 14-17      85/89     1:49:07   15:18     3:20:25
9631  Lorraine Mathes        F 50-54    383/521     1:48:23   15:18     3:20:26
9632  Sue Baggott            F 50-54    384/521     1:49:06   15:19     3:20:26
9633  Lance Golmsted         M 25-29    518/533     1:44:08   15:19     3:20:27
9634  Amol Soin              M 35-39    577/602     1:43:51   15:19     3:20:32
9635  Stella Adams           F 55-59    183/306     1:37:45   15:19     3:20:35
9636  Theresa Osborne        F 25-29  1015/1117     1:37:20   15:19     3:20:38
9637  Jasmine Hales          F 45-49    524/652     1:42:37   15:20     3:20:41
9638  Belinda Beya           F 30-34   990/1101     1:40:52   15:20     3:20:47
9639  Felicia Kelly          F 18-24    894/953     1:45:46   15:20     3:20:48
9640  Shirley Montague       F 60-64     90/153     1:45:06   15:20     3:20:49
9641  Judy Lubben            F 45-49    525/652     1:38:46   15:20     3:20:52
9642  Marnie Watson          F 40-44    758/883     1:52:13   15:21     3:21:00
9643  Cindy Collins          F 50-54    385/521     1:38:53   15:21     3:21:03
9644  Valerie Heard          F 50-54    386/521     1:42:35   15:21     3:21:05
9645  Leo Munick             M 80-84        3/4     1:43:47   15:22     3:21:07
9646  Paul Schoenharl        M 70-74      17/17     1:47:35   15:22     3:21:08
9647  Sandy Miller           F 35-39    829/942     1:45:50   15:22     3:21:09
9648  Susan Neill            F 55-59    184/306     1:45:05   15:22     3:21:09
9649  Elizabeth Neill        F 55-59    185/306     1:45:05   15:22     3:21:09
9650  Allison Kaminski       F 18-24    895/953     1:42:29   15:22     3:21:10
9651  David Bathgate         M 40-44    541/559     1:44:25   15:22     3:21:10
9652  Jennifer Lodewyck      F 45-49    526/652     1:44:50   15:22     3:21:11
9653  Marjorie Perry         F 45-49    527/652     1:49:11   15:22     3:21:12
9654  Ray Sinclair           M 60-64    109/122     1:44:45   15:23     3:21:20
9655  Peggy Hess             F 55-59    186/306     1:40:15   15:23     3:21:21
9656  Dita Dallman           F 65-69      19/50     1:29:51   15:23     3:21:24
9657  Shad Adams             M 30-34    599/618     1:01:52   15:24     3:21:33
9658  Sara Woodruff          F 25-29  1016/1117     1:50:18   15:24     3:21:34
9659  Meghan Kolmer          F 18-24    896/953     1:45:19   15:24     3:21:35
9660  Angie Ball             F 35-39    830/942     1:42:31   15:24     3:21:35
9661  Brenda Ryan            F 50-54    387/521     1:45:28   15:24     3:21:35
9662  Jennifer Good          F 40-44    759/883     1:45:27   15:24     3:21:36
9663  Donald Ryan            M 50-54    362/396     1:45:29   15:24     3:21:37
9664  Stephanie Petit        F 40-44    760/883     1:50:22   15:24     3:21:37
9665  Kelly Kanellis         F 30-34   991/1101     1:46:11   15:24     3:21:39
9666  Sakul Gupta            M 45-49    430/455               15:24     3:21:39
9667  Louise A Campbell      F 55-59    187/306     1:40:25   15:24     3:21:40
9668  Shelly Vanliere        F 45-49    528/652     1:39:07   15:24     3:21:44
9669  Sandy McGee            F 45-49    529/652     1:45:39   15:25     3:21:51
9670  Denise Winstel         F 35-39    831/942     1:43:13   15:26     3:21:59
9671  Sylvia Staup           F 60-64     91/153     1:49:57   15:26     3:22:00
9672  Jenni Hilvert          F 40-44    761/883     1:43:14   15:26     3:22:01
9673  Mary Schmidt           F 30-34   992/1101     1:43:15   15:26     3:22:01
9674  Christine Knarr        F 40-44    762/883     1:49:28   15:26     3:22:02
9675  Sherre Davis           F 45-49    530/652     1:40:19   15:26     3:22:04
9676  Lauren Davis           F 18-24    897/953     1:40:19   15:26     3:22:04
9677  Chris Haaker           M 40-44    542/559     1:45:23   15:26     3:22:06
9678  Christine Haaker       F 40-44    763/883     1:45:22   15:26     3:22:06
9679  Jason Perkins          M 30-34    600/618     1:43:15   15:26     3:22:08
9680  Laura Hoskins          F 25-29  1017/1117     1:46:24   15:26     3:22:11
9681  Renee Fisk             F 25-29  1018/1117     1:46:25   15:27     3:22:11
9682  Ruth Ferrell           F 60-64     92/153     1:44:40   15:27     3:22:16
9683  Roy Clark Jr           M 40-44    543/559     1:46:53   15:27     3:22:18
9684  Michael Marmie         M 45-49    431/455     1:46:52   15:27     3:22:18
9685  Katie Dunigan          F 40-44    764/883     1:45:21   15:27     3:22:20
9686  Emily Gregosky         F 25-29  1019/1117     1:45:54   15:27     3:22:21
9687  Karen Gregosky         F 55-59    188/306     1:45:55   15:27     3:22:21
9688  Anna Kelley            F 50-54    388/521     1:45:57   15:27     3:22:22
9689  Lisa Minks             F 35-39    832/942     1:45:20   15:27     3:22:22
9690  Gretchen Sabin         F 30-34   993/1101     1:42:14   15:27     3:22:23
9691  Angela Pollitt         F 30-34   994/1101     1:45:21   15:27     3:22:23
9692  Jerry Easterling       M 40-44    544/559     1:38:08   15:28     3:22:26
9693  Jean Thompson          F 50-54    389/521     1:41:34   15:28     3:22:32
9694  Erin Stryker           F 25-29  1020/1117     1:41:35   15:28     3:22:32
9695  Anthony Gramaglia      M 18-24    359/369     1:37:38   15:28     3:22:36
9696  Alan Fodor             M 60-64    110/122     1:39:17   15:28     3:22:36
9697  Steve Baggott          M 50-54    363/396     1:49:06   15:28     3:22:37
9698  Terry Arellano         F 40-44    765/883     1:42:06   15:29     3:22:41
9699  David Ghysels          M 18-24    360/369     1:42:35   15:29     3:22:43
9700  Jerilyn McDermed       F 25-29  1021/1117     1:44:26   15:29     3:22:44
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9701  Lisa Hutchins          F 40-44    766/883     1:44:04   15:29     3:22:44
9702  Michelle Quigley       F 30-34   995/1101     1:43:30   15:29     3:22:46
9703  Jane Pytlewski         F 60-64     93/153     1:39:47   15:29     3:22:48
9704  Joseph Key             M 30-34    601/618     1:43:32   15:29     3:22:48
9705  Pamela Smith           F 55-59    189/306     1:36:48   15:30     3:22:52
9706  Victoria Shirley       F 40-44    767/883     1:48:02   15:30     3:22:56
9707  Louvina Duncan         F 45-49    531/652     1:40:22   15:30     3:22:56
9708  Walter Fitzer          M 40-44    545/559     1:44:03   15:31     3:23:06
9709  Fred Parker            M 40-44    546/559     1:44:04   15:31     3:23:06
9710  Ashley Giordano        F 18-24    898/953     1:40:50   15:31     3:23:09
9711  Sheri Roesel           F 45-49    532/652     1:50:40   15:31     3:23:09
9712  Michael Roesel         M 45-49    432/455     1:50:39   15:31     3:23:09
9713  Kristen Paul           F 18-24    899/953     1:40:51   15:31     3:23:10
9714  Anna Edgington         F 18-24    900/953     1:40:51   15:31     3:23:10
9715  Cherie Norman          F 60-64     94/153     1:42:39   15:31     3:23:16
9716  Brenda Casada          F 55-59    190/306     1:46:13   15:31     3:23:16
9717  Hannah Motz            F 18-24    901/953     1:46:14   15:32     3:23:17
9718  Elizabeth Chisenhall   F 30-34   996/1101     1:41:39   15:32     3:23:28
9719  Lisa Ellis             F 50-54    390/521     1:41:39   15:32     3:23:28
9720  Jennifer Braun         F 25-29  1022/1117     1:39:08   15:33     3:23:34
9721  Kristen Lewis          F 45-49    533/652     1:44:22   15:33     3:23:34
9722  Susan Walsh            F 55-59    191/306     1:47:39   15:33     3:23:35
9723  Sharon Wahlke          F 60-64     95/153     1:47:39   15:33     3:23:35
9724  Ellie Watkins          F 50-54    391/521     1:44:54   15:33     3:23:37
9725  Dana Perkins           F 45-49    534/652     1:34:45   15:33     3:23:41
9726  Eric Larson            M 50-54    364/396     1:46:12   15:33     3:23:41
9727  Christina Wernery      F 18-24    902/953     1:44:36   15:33     3:23:42
9728  Sarie Addino           F 35-39    833/942     1:44:34   15:33     3:23:43
9729  Helen Roberts-Sorg     F 40-44    768/883     1:44:34   15:34     3:23:43
9730  Miranda Cluxton        F 18-24    903/953     1:42:21   15:34     3:23:55
9731  Pamela Cluxton         F 45-49    535/652     1:42:22   15:34     3:23:55
9732  Nga Nguyen             F 18-24    904/953     1:30:43   15:34     3:23:55
9733  Nishi Jani             F 18-24    905/953     1:30:43   15:35     3:23:56
9734  Valerie Daley          F 30-34   997/1101     1:46:13   15:35     3:23:57
9735  Kathleen Fink          F 55-59    192/306     1:49:11   15:35     3:24:06
9736  Kristen Piron          F 25-29  1023/1117     1:39:46   15:35     3:24:07
9737  Joshua Piron           M 18-24    361/369     1:39:46   15:35     3:24:08
9738  Kathymaria Badalamenti F 65-69      20/50     1:42:17   15:35     3:24:09
9739  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 30-34    602/618     1:50:24   15:36     3:24:14
9740  Nike Mendenhall        F 55-59    193/306     1:45:46   15:36     3:24:14
9741  Laura Vedder           F 35-39    834/942     1:50:25   15:36     3:24:15
9742  Daniella Roelker       F 40-44    769/883     1:37:45   15:36     3:24:16
9743  Lisa Marie Miller      F 35-39    835/942     1:37:45   15:36     3:24:16
9744  Anthony Velazquez      M 30-34    603/618     1:39:43   15:36     3:24:19
9745  Diane Adamec           F 45-49    536/652     1:47:35   15:36     3:24:22
9746  Bette Soller           F 55-59    194/306     1:47:35   15:37     3:24:22
9747  Erin Scheeren          F 25-29  1024/1117     1:38:42   15:37     3:24:24
9748  Christina Henderson    F 25-29  1025/1117     1:42:41   15:37     3:24:25
9749  Susan Brownknight      F 35-39    836/942     1:46:25   15:37     3:24:26
9750  Tina McFall            F 40-44    770/883     1:45:20   15:37     3:24:26
9751  Jordan McFall          F 18-24    906/953     1:45:20   15:37     3:24:27
9752  Barbara Kujawa         F 50-54    392/521     1:44:51   15:38     3:24:39
9753  Clark Bradshaw         M 35-39    578/602     1:41:23   15:38     3:24:39
9754  April Sickafuse        F 45-49    537/652     1:48:08   15:38     3:24:42
9755  Nicole Sickafuse       F 45-49    538/652     1:48:09   15:38     3:24:43
9756  Ian Bell               M 14-17      86/89     1:44:39   15:38     3:24:43
9757  Rose Kreger            F 55-59    195/306     1:48:48   15:38     3:24:44
9758  Jennifer Vinson        F 35-39    837/942     1:41:44   15:38     3:24:45
9759  Jamie Windle           F 30-34   998/1101     1:38:53   15:38     3:24:45
9760  Maria Ramos            F 40-44    771/883     1:49:01   15:38     3:24:47
9761  Debbie Bogenschutz     F 60-64     96/153     1:44:36   15:39     3:24:50
9762  Crystal McQueen        F 30-34   999/1101     1:53:53   15:39     3:24:54
9763  Cynthia Combs          F 45-49    539/652     1:47:57   15:39     3:24:56
9764  Joyce Richter          F 75-79        1/1     1:47:35   15:39     3:24:58
9765  Jennifer Simpson       F 35-39    838/942     1:48:46   15:39     3:24:58
9766  William McQueen        M 40-44    547/559     1:53:53   15:39     3:24:59
9767  Barbara Kitchen        F 40-44    772/883     1:46:51   15:40     3:25:05
9768  Katy Bairnsfather      F 25-29  1026/1117     1:45:02   15:40     3:25:08
9769  Korinne Burdo          F 25-29  1027/1117     1:45:01   15:40     3:25:09
9770  Sucharitha Nalagatla   F 40-44    773/883     1:46:25   15:40     3:25:11
9771  Rose Vetter            F 60-64     97/153     1:45:27   15:41     3:25:15
9772  Alison Nicklas         F 55-59    196/306     1:38:58   15:41     3:25:15
9773  Angela Braun           F 30-34  1000/1101     1:45:41   15:41     3:25:15
9774  Anne Vetter            F 35-39    839/942     1:45:27   15:41     3:25:15
9775  Sarah Snyder           F 35-39    840/942     1:45:27   15:41     3:25:16
9776  Julie Robinson         F 30-34  1001/1101     1:38:54   15:41     3:25:16
9777  Patricia Robinson      F 55-59    197/306     1:38:53   15:41     3:25:16
9778  Lyn Jakeman            F 50-54    393/521     1:39:10   15:41     3:25:19
9779  Lori Betts             F 50-54    394/521     1:46:01   15:41     3:25:22
9780  Peggy Streffon         F 50-54    395/521     1:45:35   15:41     3:25:26
9781  Greg Grimme            M 55-59    214/239     1:46:15   15:41     3:25:28
9782  Mary Ann Donelan       F 45-49    540/652     1:46:15   15:42     3:25:28
9783  Linda Dault            F 50-54    396/521     1:48:42   15:42     3:25:37
9784  Lynn Morow             F 60-64     98/153     1:48:43   15:42     3:25:38
9785  Amanda Hill            F 25-29  1028/1117     1:35:46   15:43     3:25:42
9786  Benjamin Miller        M 50-54    365/396     1:46:21   15:43     3:25:42
9787  Heather Roe            F 30-34  1002/1101     1:43:39   15:43     3:25:44
9788  Clint Harris           M 55-59    215/239     1:49:40   15:43     3:25:45
9789  Shawn Boyle            F 40-44    774/883     1:45:52   15:43     3:25:48
9790  Sherry Donley          F 55-59    198/306     1:48:04   15:43     3:25:50
9791  Richard Beck           M 60-64    111/122     1:39:49   15:43     3:25:50
9792  Erin Bowman            F 30-34  1003/1101     1:47:44   15:43     3:25:50
9793  Jacob Gaston           M 14-17      87/89     1:36:36   15:44     3:25:59
9794  April Terbrack         F 25-29  1029/1117     1:47:29   15:44     3:26:00
9795  Kristy Venner          F 45-49    541/652     1:48:51   15:44     3:26:02
9796  Mary Kuntz             F 45-49    542/652     1:48:51   15:44     3:26:02
9797  Sherry Gaston          F 45-49    543/652     1:36:38   15:44     3:26:03
9798  Jeanna Warren          F 45-49    544/652     1:46:26   15:44     3:26:04
9799  Shannon Egbert         F 40-44    775/883     1:50:30   15:44     3:26:05
9800  Janet Wendel           F 60-64     99/153     1:50:30   15:44     3:26:05
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9801  Krystal Gaston         F 18-24    907/953     1:33:33   15:44     3:26:06
9802  Virginia Baxter        F 45-49    545/652     1:48:52   15:44     3:26:06
9803  Anna Mattes            F 01-13        7/7     1:48:48   15:45     3:26:10
9804  Julie Wade             F 45-49    546/652     1:48:49   15:45     3:26:11
9805  Pam Rechel             F 50-54    397/521     1:45:25   15:45     3:26:15
9806  Barbara Burg           F 45-49    547/652     1:45:26   15:45     3:26:16
9807  Melissa Winterod       F 40-44    776/883     1:49:51   15:45     3:26:17
9808  Pam Carothers          F 40-44    777/883     1:49:52   15:45     3:26:17
9809  Inger Eckert           F 45-49    548/652     1:46:22   15:45     3:26:19
9810  Natalie Pfister        F 40-44    778/883     1:46:23   15:45     3:26:19
9811  Barbara Smith          F 60-64    100/153     1:44:31   15:45     3:26:20
9812  Kimmi Davenport        F 45-49    549/652     1:46:24   15:46     3:26:20
9813  Paige Gillespie        F 45-49    550/652     1:44:05   15:46     3:26:21
9814  Terry Gillespie        M 45-49    433/455     1:44:05   15:46     3:26:23
9815  Helen Lewe             F 50-54    398/521     1:46:28   15:46     3:26:24
9816  Janice Salzman         F 55-59    199/306     1:46:28   15:46     3:26:24
9817  Laurie Starling        F 30-34  1004/1101     1:47:16   15:46     3:26:24
9818  Rebecca Griggs         F 35-39    841/942     1:47:20   15:46     3:26:28
9819  Ashley Lewis           F 30-34  1005/1101     1:46:47   15:46     3:26:28
9820  Barbara Downs          F 50-54    399/521     1:43:01   15:46     3:26:28
9821  Shannon Soell          F 40-44    779/883     1:45:08   15:46     3:26:30
9822  Shannon Fink           F 40-44    780/883     1:46:51   15:46     3:26:32
9823  Vanessa Metcalf        F 30-34  1006/1101     1:44:04   15:47     3:26:34
9824  Karla Harris           F 50-54    400/521     1:49:37   15:47     3:26:37
9825  Diane Albrinck         F 60-64    101/153     1:46:07   15:47     3:26:39
9826  Gina Prickel           F 55-59    200/306     1:46:07   15:47     3:26:39
9827  Carol Harris           F 55-59    201/306     1:49:41   15:47     3:26:41
9828  Thom Nickley           M 40-44    548/559     1:41:12   15:47     3:26:45
9829  Nicole Velazquez       F 25-29  1030/1117     1:42:09   15:47     3:26:46
9830  Jamie Dennis           F 30-34  1007/1101     1:41:11   15:47     3:26:46
9831  Gina Casey             F 60-64    102/153     1:50:21   15:48     3:26:57
9832  Courtney Smith         F 25-29  1031/1117     1:50:17   15:48     3:26:57
9833  Kim Bell               F 40-44    781/883     1:44:40   15:49     3:27:01
9834  Laura Lorbach          F 40-44    782/883     1:50:42   15:49     3:27:01
9835  Carolyn Hoevenaar      F 40-44    783/883     1:47:58   15:49     3:27:02
9836  Peter Sampogna         M 55-59    216/239     1:48:53   15:49     3:27:03
9837  Julia Boyajian         F 30-34  1008/1101     1:42:29   15:49     3:27:03
9838  Michelle Krebs         F 40-44    784/883     1:44:36   15:49     3:27:03
9839  Cathy Newman           F 50-54    401/521     1:50:43   15:49     3:27:03
9840  Ken Schepers           M 60-64    112/122     1:48:53   15:49     3:27:04
9841  Michelle Caldwell      F 30-34  1009/1101     1:45:34   15:49     3:27:04
9842  Lisa Cavender          F 40-44    785/883     1:49:50   15:49     3:27:05
9843  Hope Kohls             F 45-49    551/652     1:44:40   15:49     3:27:06
9844  Kelly Kilfoyle         F 40-44    786/883     1:43:16   15:49     3:27:10
9845  Abby Deep              F 40-44    787/883     1:43:16   15:49     3:27:10
9846  Sharon Fenton          F 50-54    402/521     1:45:18   15:49     3:27:12
9847  Diane Currie           F 50-54    403/521     1:46:20   15:50     3:27:13
9848  Marsha Steed           F 55-59    202/306     1:47:22   15:50     3:27:16
9849  Angela Ferguson        F 30-34  1010/1101     1:50:21   15:50     3:27:17
9850  Samantha Hobbs         F 25-29  1032/1117     1:45:44   15:50     3:27:17
9851  Julie Egan             F 55-59    203/306     1:47:23   15:50     3:27:17
9852  Melissa Frey           F 30-34  1011/1101     1:39:48   15:50     3:27:18
9853  Sandra Terry           F 40-44    788/883     1:47:21   15:50     3:27:18
9854  Erin Holbrook          F 30-34  1012/1101     1:45:45   15:50     3:27:18
9855  Dayanne Baucom         F 50-54    404/521     1:54:36   15:50     3:27:22
9856  Sondra Barclay         F 40-44    789/883     1:49:25   15:50     3:27:23
9857  Sean Barclay           M 40-44    549/559     1:49:25   15:50     3:27:23
9858  Rebecca Ellis          F 30-34  1013/1101     1:43:44   15:50     3:27:24
9859  Laura Horner           F 45-49    552/652     1:43:44   15:50     3:27:25
9860  Chris Rini             M 14-17      88/89     1:46:26   15:51     3:27:29
9861  Barbara Tobias         F 50-54    405/521     1:46:42   15:51     3:27:31
9862  Jim Cary               M 55-59    217/239     1:45:36   15:51     3:27:31
9863  Pilvi Ketola           F 35-39    842/942     1:58:31   15:51     3:27:38
9864  Christine Bishofberger F 55-59    204/306     1:45:28   15:52     3:27:44
9865  Patricia Dempsey       F 60-64    103/153     1:50:22   15:52     3:27:45
9866  Vanessa Hunn           F 50-54    406/521     1:50:55   15:52     3:27:48
9867  Alison Meager          F 25-29  1033/1117     1:37:45   15:53     3:27:52
9868  Richard Hartmann       M 50-54    366/396     1:46:53   15:53     3:27:58
9869  Jen Stone              F 35-39    843/942               15:53     3:27:58
9870  Tom Wegesin            M 50-54    367/396     1:43:44   15:53     3:27:59
9871  Julia Hartmann         F 50-54    407/521     1:46:54   15:53     3:27:59
9872  Dashirl Henderson      F 25-29  1034/1117     1:43:41   15:53     3:28:00
9873  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       23/24     1:42:47   15:53     3:28:05
9874  Jennifer Palmer        F 18-24    908/953     1:49:42   15:54     3:28:15
9875  Barbara Palmer         F 50-54    408/521     1:49:41   15:54     3:28:16
9876  Marianne Metz          F 50-54    409/521               15:55     3:28:27
9877  Kathleen Huber         F 55-59    205/306     1:49:22   15:55     3:28:29
9878  Ginny Meador           F 60-64    104/153     1:49:24   15:55     3:28:30
9879  Beth Hoekzema          F 55-59    206/306     1:49:24   15:55     3:28:30
9880  Barb Dunlavy           F 65-69      21/50     1:46:43   15:56     3:28:33
9881  Amy Steffen            F 35-39    844/942     1:38:56   15:56     3:28:36
9882  James Munz             M 40-44    550/559     1:49:14   15:56     3:28:36
9883  Kayla Rauch            F 18-24    909/953     1:38:56   15:56     3:28:37
9884  Todd Balsley           M 35-39    579/602     1:44:26   15:56     3:28:37
9885  Angela Munz            F 35-39    845/942     1:51:46   15:56     3:28:37
9886  Courtney Humphrey      F 35-39    846/942     1:50:08   15:56     3:28:38
9887  Jan McKibben           F 55-59    207/306     1:49:13   15:56     3:28:38
9888  Suzanne Balsley        F 30-34  1014/1101     1:44:28   15:56     3:28:38
9889  Laree Larson           F 45-49    553/652     1:44:48   15:56     3:28:39
9890  Angela Mustard         F 35-39    847/942     1:38:55   15:56     3:28:40
9891  Shirley Oney           F 55-59    208/306     1:38:55   15:56     3:28:40
9892  Kelly Hudson           F 30-34  1015/1101     1:45:42   15:56     3:28:41
9893  Meschelle Wagner       F 45-49    554/652     1:45:34   15:57     3:28:46
9894  Lori Lamb              F 50-54    410/521     1:49:17   15:57     3:28:49
9895  Jessie Kunkel          F 30-34  1016/1101     1:49:17   15:57     3:28:49
9896  Kim Ebright            F 55-59    209/306     1:44:17   15:57     3:28:52
9897  Renate Muendel         F 70-74        6/9     1:48:34   15:58     3:28:59
9898  Andrew Eberline        M 25-29    519/533     1:42:48   15:58     3:29:00
9899  Ana Lisa Eberline      F 25-29  1035/1117     1:42:49   15:58     3:29:00
9900  Mallory Wagner         F 18-24    910/953     1:45:36   15:58     3:29:07
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9901  Rufus Simmons          M 50-54    368/396     1:48:16   15:59     3:29:12
9902  Shirlee Cassidy        F 55-59    210/306     1:53:18   15:59     3:29:14
9903  Deborah Gittinger      F 60-64    105/153     1:51:14   15:59     3:29:14
9904  Tonya Roth             F 45-49    555/652     1:51:16   15:59     3:29:15
9905  Marianne Amerine       F 55-59    211/306     1:51:16   15:59     3:29:16
9906  Jenny Ostendorf        F 50-54    411/521     1:51:16   15:59     3:29:16
9907  Kathy Sackett          F 55-59    212/306     1:51:16   15:59     3:29:17
9908  Cindy Molnar           F 40-44    790/883     1:50:15   15:59     3:29:22
9909  Mary Beth Lee          F 25-29  1036/1117     1:50:14   15:59     3:29:22
9910  Debra Willenberg       F 55-59    213/306     1:44:41   15:59     3:29:23
9911  Theresa Rau            F 25-29  1037/1117     1:45:38   16:00     3:29:25
9912  Lauren Newton          F 18-24    911/953     1:49:55   16:00     3:29:25
9913  Timothy Foster         M 18-24    362/369     1:49:56   16:00     3:29:26
9914  Carol Thoma            F 35-39    848/942     1:47:51   16:00     3:29:34
9915  Kris Miller            F 50-54    412/521     1:45:04   16:01     3:29:37
9916  Maryann Stadtmiller    F 55-59    214/306     1:45:04   16:01     3:29:38
9917  Linda Bains            F 55-59    215/306     1:52:40   16:01     3:29:38
9918  Rebecca Schwier        F 18-24    912/953     1:46:47   16:01     3:29:38
9919  June Dailidonis        F 55-59    216/306     1:53:47   16:02     3:30:00
9920  Yogita Pradhan         F 40-44    791/883     1:50:31   16:02     3:30:01
9921  Salil Pradhan          M 40-44    551/559     1:50:32   16:02     3:30:01
9922  Pam Proctor            F 60-64    106/153     1:52:34   16:03     3:30:03
9923  Charlotte Field        F 50-54    413/521     1:52:36   16:03     3:30:04
9924  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 50-54    414/521     1:49:14   16:03     3:30:05
9925  Kate White             F 18-24    913/953     1:36:15   16:03     3:30:06
9926  Elizabeth McClurg      F 25-29  1038/1117     1:50:03   16:03     3:30:09
9927  Mary Short             F 70-74        7/9     1:48:32   16:03     3:30:09
9928  Lisa England           F 50-54    415/521     1:51:36   16:03     3:30:12
9929  Carlene Boyer          F 55-59    217/306     1:48:45   16:03     3:30:13
9930  Sandy Aselin           F 45-49    556/652     1:48:45   16:03     3:30:14
9931  Roxanne Wilda          F 45-49    557/652     1:48:46   16:03     3:30:14
9932  Liz Banta              F 25-29  1039/1117     1:50:12   16:03     3:30:14
9933  Kelly Brunner          F 25-29  1040/1117     1:50:15   16:03     3:30:15
9934  Priya Prakash          F 30-34  1017/1101     1:51:38   16:03     3:30:15
9935  Daniel Mullins         M 45-49    434/455     1:54:37   16:05     3:30:30
9936  Sybil Cook             F 60-64    107/153     1:53:06   16:05     3:30:31
9937  Suzanne H. Freeman     F 55-59    218/306     1:53:06   16:05     3:30:32
9938  Kristen Wright         F 35-39    849/942     1:47:24   16:05     3:30:38
9939  Emily McClain          F 18-24    914/953     1:41:45   16:05     3:30:38
9940  Jody McClain           F 45-49    558/652     1:41:44   16:05     3:30:38
9941  Paula Hunterman        F 55-59    219/306     1:50:46   16:06     3:30:44
9942  Sarah Hunterman        F 30-34  1018/1101     1:50:48   16:06     3:30:45
9943  Heather Humphrey       F 25-29  1041/1117     1:55:12   16:06     3:30:47
9944  Donna Nienaber         F 55-59    220/306     1:43:23   16:06     3:30:47
9945  Debbie Rogers          F 50-54    416/521     1:52:40   16:06     3:30:48
9946  Leslie Hansen          F 25-29  1042/1117     1:55:13   16:06     3:30:48
9947  Dawn Carty             F 35-39    850/942     1:50:56   16:06     3:30:49
9948  Mary Keyes             F 50-54    417/521     1:49:09   16:06     3:30:49
9949  Sally Probert          F 50-54    418/521     1:50:03   16:06     3:30:51
9950  Steven Gibbs           M 50-54    369/396     1:50:03   16:06     3:30:52
9951  Luann Gibbs            F 45-49    559/652     1:50:03   16:06     3:30:52
9952  Tenna Wiles            F 60-64    108/153     1:50:56   16:06     3:30:52
9953  Leo Yocum              M 25-29    520/533     1:50:23   16:06     3:30:53
9954  Jennifer Davis         F 45-49    560/652     1:51:23   16:06     3:30:53
9955  Alison Garland         F 45-49    561/652     1:51:24   16:06     3:30:53
9956  Cynthia Grundy         F 40-44    792/883     1:52:29   16:07     3:30:56
9957  Jeanne Wetzel          F 40-44    793/883     1:52:29   16:07     3:30:57
9958  Jannie Whitehouse      F 40-44    794/883     1:53:03   16:07     3:30:57
9959  Elizabeth Bangel-Stehl F 35-39    851/942     1:53:04   16:07     3:30:58
9960  Alex Besse             F 18-24    915/953     1:54:54   16:07     3:31:00
9961  Nathan Fite            M 35-39    580/602     1:43:35   16:07     3:31:05
9962  Jennifer Garrison      F 30-34  1019/1101     1:44:07   16:08     3:31:14
9963  Rick Nelson            M 50-54    370/396     1:52:00   16:08     3:31:19
9964  Angel Nelson           F 45-49    562/652     1:52:00   16:08     3:31:20
9965  Effie McIntosh         F 35-39    852/942     1:45:30   16:09     3:31:23
9966  Heather Kaufman        F 35-39    853/942     1:44:49   16:09     3:31:23
9967  Rebekah Fisher         F 35-39    854/942     1:44:48   16:09     3:31:25
9968  Sejal Mehta            F 40-44    795/883     1:50:09   16:09     3:31:28
9969  Smita Saraf            F 40-44    796/883     1:50:10   16:09     3:31:29
9970  Meghan Klein           F 30-34  1020/1101     1:44:58   16:09     3:31:32
9971  Matthew McLean         M 30-34    604/618     1:44:58   16:09     3:31:32
9972  Janet Luong            F 18-24    916/953     2:05:23   16:09     3:31:34
9973  Lynn Groh              F 60-64    109/153     1:53:17   16:10     3:31:35
9974  Matthew Johnson        M 25-29    521/533     1:55:07   16:10     3:31:35
9975  Margo Wheatley         F 55-59    221/306     1:52:41   16:10     3:31:36
9976  Priscilla Pankratz     F 25-29  1043/1117     1:38:22   16:10     3:31:36
9977  Brandie Ghiloni        F 30-34  1021/1101     1:45:38   16:10     3:31:38
9978  Byron Ashbrook         M 65-69      46/58     1:52:59   16:10     3:31:45
9979  Sandra Grimes          F 45-49    563/652     1:52:41   16:10     3:31:46
9980  Anna Kohlem            F 45-49    564/652     1:45:58   16:10     3:31:47
9981  Deneka Williams        F 30-34  1022/1101     1:45:55   16:11     3:31:49
9982  Allen Luda             M 30-34    605/618     1:45:57   16:11     3:31:49
9983  Steve Payne            M 60-64    113/122     1:47:20   16:11     3:31:50
9984  Ervin Smith            M 35-39    581/602     1:45:58   16:11     3:31:51
9985  Mary Ann Kerstiens     F 35-39    855/942     1:47:21   16:11     3:31:51
9986  Joann Payne            F 55-59    222/306     1:47:22   16:11     3:31:51
9987  Candace Crear          F 30-34  1023/1101     1:44:44   16:11     3:31:53
9988  Rachel Petit           F 25-29  1044/1117     1:45:12   16:11     3:31:54
9989  Cathy Jo Veroni        F 50-54    419/521     1:54:19   16:11     3:31:57
9990  Cheryl Collins         F 40-44    797/883     1:51:57   16:11     3:32:00
9991  Joan Siegel            F 65-69      22/50     1:52:59   16:12     3:32:08
9992  Marjorie Putman        F 50-54    420/521     1:49:48   16:12     3:32:09
9993  Terrie Clark           F 50-54    421/521     1:49:48   16:12     3:32:09
9994  Gregory Petersen       M 35-39    582/602     1:49:14   16:12     3:32:09
9995  Jennifer Cissell       F 40-44    798/883     1:50:42   16:12     3:32:10
9996  Tamara Stanley         F 40-44    799/883     1:40:52   16:13     3:32:15
9997  Alberta Feil           F 40-44    800/883     1:40:52   16:13     3:32:15
9998  Camille Abdulla        F 35-39    856/942     1:40:17   16:13     3:32:18
9999  Char Learner           F 55-59    223/306     1:51:01   16:13     3:32:21
10000 Bob Learner            M 55-59    218/239     1:51:00   16:13     3:32:21

Generated January 29, 2026 at 10:49 AM 100/109



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
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10001 Trisha Huffman         F 35-39    857/942     1:49:57   16:13     3:32:21
10002 Julie Hood             F 45-49    565/652     1:49:00   16:13     3:32:23
10003 Jasen Brielmaier       M 35-39    583/602     2:07:28   16:13     3:32:25
10004 Jennifer Stephens      F 40-44    801/883     1:49:02   16:13     3:32:26
10005 Hannah Bierwirth       F 18-24    917/953     1:52:33   16:13     3:32:26
10006 Joni Bierwirth         F 55-59    224/306     1:52:33   16:13     3:32:26
10007 Patricia Wolfe         F 60-64    110/153     1:51:50   16:13     3:32:26
10008 Mary Ballard           F 55-59    225/306     1:51:50   16:13     3:32:27
10009 Melissa Behymer        F 35-39    858/942     1:53:20   16:14     3:32:29
10010 Melissa West           F 40-44    802/883     1:45:43   16:14     3:32:29
10011 Ron West               M 40-44    552/559     1:45:43   16:14     3:32:31
10012 Jenna Kirchgessner     F 25-29  1045/1117     1:53:57   16:14     3:32:32
10013 Joann Kirchgessner     F 55-59    226/306     1:54:38   16:14     3:32:32
10014 Larry Kosater          M 65-69      47/58     1:49:16   16:14     3:32:34
10015 Jayne Sayers           F 40-44    803/883     1:54:39   16:14     3:32:34
10016 Kimberly Hogue         F 50-54    422/521     1:53:59   16:14     3:32:34
10017 Zak Taylor             M 45-49    435/455     1:49:18   16:14     3:32:35
10018 Tejal Patel            F 35-39    859/942     1:57:16   16:14     3:32:35
10019 Nancy Frump            F 55-59    227/306     1:41:05   16:15     3:32:44
10020 Jennifer Smithson-Nove F 35-39    860/942     1:41:06   16:15     3:32:45
10021 Kate Cook              F 35-39    861/942     1:46:00   16:16     3:32:55
10022 Ryan Helmick           M 30-34    606/618     1:44:10   16:16     3:32:57
10023 Marsha Giehls          F 60-64    111/153     1:54:13   16:16     3:32:57
10024 Christine Helmick      F 25-29  1046/1117     1:44:11   16:16     3:32:57
10025 Beth Ford              F 45-49    566/652     1:52:13   16:16     3:32:57
10026 Angela Batteh          F 40-44    804/883     1:43:36   16:16     3:32:59
10027 Missy Duggan           F 45-49    567/652     1:43:35   16:16     3:33:00
10028 Rickie Cribbet         M 40-44    553/559     1:50:51   16:16     3:33:04
10029 Nubia Bates            F 40-44    805/883     1:55:11   16:16     3:33:05
10030 Karen Dobrowolski      F 45-49    568/652     1:50:52   16:16     3:33:05
10031 Christopher Bates      M 35-39    584/602     1:55:12   16:16     3:33:05
10032 Mike Henderlight       M 50-54    371/396     1:49:04   16:17     3:33:06
10033 Michelle Eslick        F 45-49    569/652     1:49:05   16:17     3:33:07
10034 Jessica Moyer          F 35-39    862/942     1:49:24   16:17     3:33:13
10035 Karen McNeely          F 60-64    112/153     1:53:05   16:17     3:33:14
10036 Don Hoesl              M 45-49    436/455     1:53:07   16:17     3:33:15
10037 Christy Randolph       F 45-49    570/652     1:53:06   16:17     3:33:15
10038 Sarah Cain             F 25-29  1047/1117     1:41:46   16:17     3:33:15
10039 Adam Moyer             M 35-39    585/602     1:49:27   16:17     3:33:16
10040 Mary Loeffler          F 50-54    423/521     1:51:32   16:17     3:33:17
10041 Amanda Milton          F 30-34  1024/1101     1:51:32   16:17     3:33:18
10042 Val Koyl               F 55-59    228/306     1:50:04   16:17     3:33:18
10043 Julie Wijesooriya      F 35-39    863/942     1:53:28   16:18     3:33:20
10044 Lisa Andrews           F 45-49    571/652     1:53:30   16:18     3:33:20
10045 Nancy Zahradnik        F 55-59    229/306     1:45:39   16:18     3:33:24
10046 Sarah Zahradnik        F 25-29  1048/1117     1:45:40   16:18     3:33:24
10047 Amy Schraffenberger    F 35-39    864/942     1:49:29   16:18     3:33:28
10048 Jackie Honebrink       F 50-54    424/521     1:49:29   16:18     3:33:29
10049 Leslie Sluder          F 45-49    572/652     1:52:33   16:18     3:33:31
10050 Jeff Sluder            M 50-54    372/396     1:52:33   16:18     3:33:31
10051 Linda Laurianti        F 50-54    425/521     1:55:07   16:18     3:33:32
10052 Laura Belletti         F 50-54    426/521     1:55:07   16:18     3:33:32
10053 Melissa Lukacs         F 40-44    806/883     1:49:31   16:19     3:33:33
10054 Crystal Hoffman        F 40-44    807/883     1:53:29   16:19     3:33:34
10055 Charlene Vickers       F 40-44    808/883     1:49:32   16:19     3:33:35
10056 Terri Minton           F 50-54    427/521     1:48:35   16:19     3:33:37
10057 Sherry Fite            F 30-34  1025/1101     1:43:37   16:19     3:33:37
10058 Deborah Fansler        F 40-44    809/883     1:48:35   16:19     3:33:37
10059 Lisa Lewis             F 25-29  1049/1117     1:39:55   16:19     3:33:38
10060 Karen Springall        F 35-39    865/942     1:45:43   16:19     3:33:41
10061 Dan Cole               M 50-54    373/396     1:49:29   16:19     3:33:42
10062 Susan Clark            F 65-69      23/50     1:52:44   16:20     3:33:53
10063 Susan Jamieson         F 65-69      24/50     1:52:45   16:20     3:33:53
10064 Sydney Daly            F 65-69      25/50     1:52:47   16:20     3:33:56
10065 Jamie Kirby            F 30-34  1026/1101     1:49:53   16:21     3:34:01
10066 Loriann Heather Strayh F 40-44    810/883     1:46:30   16:21     3:34:10
10067 Miranda Rose           F 25-29  1050/1117     1:56:44   16:22     3:34:14
10068 Celia Schloemer        F 50-54    428/521     1:53:57   16:22     3:34:14
10069 Gina Rose              F 35-39    866/942     1:56:15   16:22     3:34:14
10070 Sarah Hess             F 18-24    918/953     1:48:19   16:22     3:34:16
10071 Edie Schmidt           F 50-54    429/521     1:54:00   16:22     3:34:17
10072 Susan Ridge            F 50-54    430/521     1:48:55   16:22     3:34:17
10073 Sarah Livesay          F 30-34  1027/1101     1:48:56   16:22     3:34:18
10074 Susan Eichel           F 45-49    573/652     1:53:19   16:22     3:34:20
10075 Helen Biamonte         F 45-49    574/652     1:53:37   16:22     3:34:25
10076 Sara Bruinsma          F 40-44    811/883     1:52:38   16:23     3:34:26
10077 Pam Peterson           F 40-44    812/883     1:52:42   16:23     3:34:28
10078 Bob Zimmer             M 50-54    374/396     1:47:55   16:23     3:34:30
10079 Josh Levin             M 14-17      89/89     1:50:16   16:23     3:34:33
10080 Janet Pecquet          F 55-59    230/306     1:56:17   16:23     3:34:34
10081 Aron Levin             M 45-49    437/455     1:50:16   16:23     3:34:34
10082 Deborah Mastronicola   F 50-54    431/521     1:51:51   16:23     3:34:37
10083 Stanley Drozdz         M 65-69      48/58     1:51:52   16:23     3:34:37
10084 Mary M Cheers          F 50-54    432/521     1:52:03   16:24     3:34:41
10085 John Tsironis          M 45-49    438/455     1:44:18   16:24     3:34:44
10086 Jim Dafler             M 60-64    114/122     1:52:31   16:24     3:34:49
10087 Trenton Johnson        M 18-24    363/369     2:07:51   16:24     3:34:49
10088 Joseph Dafler          M 50-54    375/396     1:52:32   16:24     3:34:50
10089 Louise Dafler          F 55-59    231/306     1:52:32   16:24     3:34:50
10090 Margie Skidmore        F 30-34  1028/1101     1:49:14   16:25     3:34:54
10091 Tracy Teegarden        F 40-44    813/883     1:52:37   16:25     3:34:54
10092 Monika Elliott         F 40-44    814/883     1:52:37   16:25     3:34:55
10093 Linda Fuller           F 55-59    232/306     1:49:16   16:25     3:34:55
10094 Susan Riddell          F 40-44    815/883     1:48:47   16:25     3:34:58
10095 Melissa Tomlin         F 35-39    867/942     1:49:18   16:25     3:35:01
10096 Linda Gray             F 60-64    113/153     1:47:05   16:25     3:35:02
10097 Lauren Smith           F 18-24    919/953     1:52:33   16:25     3:35:03
10098 Cynthia Smith          F 45-49    575/652     1:48:29   16:26     3:35:07
10099 Peyton Wright          F 45-49    576/652     1:52:51   16:26     3:35:08
10100 Pamela Dickerson       F 40-44    816/883     1:48:32   16:26     3:35:09
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10101 Martha Parker          F 45-49    577/652     1:54:31   16:26     3:35:10
10102 Linda Girbert          F 60-64    114/153     1:53:09   16:26     3:35:12
10103 Randy Cowles           M 50-54    376/396     1:53:08   16:26     3:35:12
10104 Leah Blackketter       F 25-29  1051/1117     1:46:09   16:27     3:35:20
10105 Jenny Dirr             F 40-44    817/883     1:53:57   16:27     3:35:23
10106 Fay Dupuis             F 65-69      26/50     1:52:00   16:27     3:35:25
10107 Deborah Kurak          F 60-64    115/153     1:52:00   16:27     3:35:25
10108 Donna Knappenberger    F 65-69      27/50     1:45:30   16:27     3:35:28
10109 Curtis Pettingrr       M 35-39    586/602     2:08:35   16:28     3:35:32
10110 Tina White             F 45-49    578/652     1:39:46   16:28     3:35:32
10111 Alicia Baehr           F 25-29  1052/1117     1:51:58   16:28     3:35:34
10112 Emily Bennett          F 25-29  1053/1117     1:53:13   16:29     3:35:44
10113 Stephanie Saurber      F 25-29  1054/1117     1:50:50   16:29     3:35:44
10114 Angela Breetz          F 25-29  1055/1117     1:50:50   16:29     3:35:44
10115 Julie Layne            F 50-54    433/521     1:53:01   16:29     3:35:48
10116 Nicki Miller           F 45-49    579/652     1:48:58   16:29     3:35:49
10117 Anne Cappel            F 45-49    580/652     1:53:38   16:29     3:35:50
10118 Mike Cappel            M 50-54    377/396     1:53:57   16:29     3:35:50
10119 Terri Strole           F 30-34  1029/1101     1:52:50   16:29     3:35:51
10120 Tanya Schroeder        F 35-39    868/942     1:48:59   16:29     3:35:51
10121 Danne Hollis           F 35-39    869/942     1:52:51   16:29     3:35:52
10122 Nmenna Iheme           F 35-39    870/942     1:48:49   16:30     3:36:00
10123 Emily Mihou            F 30-34  1030/1101     1:51:37   16:30     3:36:03
10124 Cathy Weiss            F 50-54    434/521     1:54:20   16:30     3:36:09
10125 Cathy Uhlman           F 50-54    435/521     1:54:20   16:31     3:36:10
10126 Midge Rice             F 60-64    116/153     1:47:32   16:31     3:36:11
10127 Sharon Burns           F 60-64    117/153     1:47:33   16:31     3:36:11
10128 Ron Bacu               M 40-44    554/559     1:50:17   16:31     3:36:12
10129 Mary Bomgren           F 55-59    233/306     1:49:11   16:31     3:36:16
10130 Chelsea Sabo           F 25-29  1056/1117     2:01:42   16:32     3:36:24
10131 Karen O'Connor         F 50-54    436/521     1:48:03   16:32     3:36:29
10132 Steph Powers           F 18-24    920/953     1:48:04   16:32     3:36:29
10133 Sheila Hall            F 65-69      28/50     1:53:29   16:33     3:36:38
10134 Jennifer West          F 55-59    234/306     1:50:42   16:33     3:36:38
10135 Jean Kincaid           F 50-54    437/521     1:56:13   16:33     3:36:42
10136 Stephanie Barnett      F 18-24    921/953     1:54:05   16:33     3:36:45
10137 Rhonda Cook            F 60-64    118/153     1:55:17   16:34     3:37:01
10138 Gina Schneidier        F 50-54    438/521     1:54:59   16:35     3:37:03
10139 Allyson Richards       F 40-44    818/883     1:53:08   16:35     3:37:04
10140 Brenda Conley          F 40-44    819/883     1:44:40   16:35     3:37:04
10141 Alicia Cline           F 40-44    820/883     1:53:09   16:35     3:37:04
10142 Ben Camphorst          M 30-34    607/618     1:48:30   16:35     3:37:04
10143 Jaime Camphorst        F 30-34  1031/1101     1:48:30   16:35     3:37:05
10144 Hillary Restle         F 18-24    922/953     1:57:22   16:35     3:37:07
10145 Amy Isaacs             F 30-34  1032/1101     1:52:16   16:35     3:37:07
10146 Jessica Gabbard        F 35-39    871/942     1:52:17   16:35     3:37:07
10147 Matthew Stark          M 25-29    522/533     1:57:23   16:35     3:37:07
10148 Fred Fischer           M 65-69      49/58     1:51:02   16:35     3:37:10
10149 Martha Smith           F 60-64    119/153     1:52:17   16:35     3:37:10
10150 Gail Fischer           F 60-64    120/153     1:51:02   16:35     3:37:11
10151 Tammy Adams            F 50-54    439/521     1:52:16   16:35     3:37:14
10152 Mary Ann Meiser        F 55-59    235/306     1:52:18   16:35     3:37:14
10153 Michele Cartwright     F 30-34  1033/1101     1:53:39   16:36     3:37:15
10154 Emily Coddington       F 25-29  1057/1117     1:53:40   16:36     3:37:16
10155 Cheryl Barnes          F 55-59    236/306     1:52:19   16:36     3:37:17
10156 Carol Dorne            F 55-59    237/306     1:54:24   16:36     3:37:17
10157 Gayle Lykowski         F 50-54    440/521     1:54:22   16:36     3:37:19
10158 Phil Almaldon          M 55-59    219/239     1:51:39   16:36     3:37:19
10159 Sheryl Murphy          F 50-54    441/521     1:52:56   16:36     3:37:20
10160 Joyce Wheeler          F 30-34  1034/1101     1:53:42   16:36     3:37:20
10161 Elizabeth Carter       F 45-49    581/652     1:49:04   16:36     3:37:21
10162 Erin Hoebbel           F 45-49    582/652     1:53:22   16:36     3:37:22
10163 Beth Robinson          F 55-59    238/306     1:53:23   16:36     3:37:23
10164 Pat Fettig             F 55-59    239/306     1:53:23   16:36     3:37:23
10165 Archana Shah           F 35-39    872/942     1:57:14   16:36     3:37:27
10166 Mary Nunlist           F 50-54    442/521     1:54:06   16:36     3:37:27
10167 Roger Nunlist          M 50-54    378/396     1:54:06   16:36     3:37:27
10168 David Weitzel          M 55-59    220/239     1:45:11   16:36     3:37:27
10169 Nay Myint              M 55-59    221/239     1:47:20   16:37     3:37:29
10170 Adam Fick              M 35-39    587/602     1:51:45   16:37     3:37:33
10171 Amanda Day             F 25-29  1058/1117     1:20:21   16:37     3:37:33
10172 Ana Hutchinson         F 25-29  1059/1117     1:51:47   16:37     3:37:34
10173 Nanci Funk             F 40-44    821/883     1:53:35   16:37     3:37:35
10174 James Funk             M 50-54    379/396     1:53:33   16:37     3:37:35
10175 Joshua Miller          M 25-29    523/533     1:35:16   16:37     3:37:37
10176 Kristin Riggs          F 25-29  1060/1117     1:35:17   16:37     3:37:37
10177 Megan Jarvis           F 25-29  1061/1117     1:35:17   16:37     3:37:38
10178 Heather Russell        F 40-44    822/883     1:56:06   16:37     3:37:39
10179 Angela Jemison         F 60-64    121/153     1:56:06   16:37     3:37:40
10180 Bob Platt              M 50-54    380/396     1:55:51   16:38     3:37:46
10181 David Pranger          M 25-29    524/533     1:50:14   16:38     3:37:48
10182 Katelun Wertz          F 25-29  1062/1117     1:51:40   16:38     3:37:49
10183 John Wertz             M 25-29    525/533     1:51:45   16:38     3:37:51
10184 Elizabeth Brockman     F 50-54    443/521     1:54:39   16:39     3:38:06
10185 Kathleen Brockman      F 18-24    923/953     1:54:40   16:39     3:38:06
10186 Beverly Pryor          F 50-54    444/521     1:52:47   16:39     3:38:06
10187 Cindy Alexander        F 45-49    583/652     1:52:30   16:40     3:38:08
10188 Katherine Schroer      F 25-29  1063/1117     1:52:45   16:40     3:38:09
10189 Jessica Hughes         F 25-29  1064/1117     1:52:44   16:40     3:38:10
10190 Karen Mathena          F 50-54    445/521     1:52:33   16:40     3:38:10
10191 Richard Allen          M 60-64    115/122     1:53:09   16:40     3:38:11
10192 Ron Bell               M 35-39    588/602     1:53:09   16:40     3:38:11
10193 Lisa Sears             F 50-54    446/521     1:51:19   16:40     3:38:13
10194 Helen Gaynor           F 60-64    122/153     1:51:36   16:40     3:38:14
10195 Gregory Gaynor         M 60-64    116/122     1:51:39   16:40     3:38:14
10196 Samantha Riffle        F 18-24    924/953     1:48:03   16:40     3:38:18
10197 Jon Payne              M 18-24    364/369     1:48:02   16:40     3:38:18
10198 Tracy Schindler        F 40-44    823/883     1:54:35   16:40     3:38:18
10199 Misty Moore            F 35-39    873/942     1:54:38   16:40     3:38:18
10200 Patrisha White         F 25-29  1065/1117     1:53:16   16:40     3:38:19
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10201 Leta White             F 50-54    447/521     1:53:16   16:40     3:38:19
10202 Victoria Wolpert       F 55-59    240/306     1:54:36   16:40     3:38:19
10203 Constance Boehner      F 55-59    241/306     1:53:26   16:40     3:38:20
10204 Nicole Shiber          F 35-39    874/942     1:53:26   16:40     3:38:20
10205 Shirley Castle         F 45-49    584/652     1:57:16   16:41     3:38:25
10206 Jennifer Morris        F 35-39    875/942     1:53:28   16:41     3:38:27
10207 Veronique Stokes       F 35-39    876/942     1:51:12   16:41     3:38:29
10208 Fran Chase             F 65-69      29/50     1:51:13   16:41     3:38:31
10209 Paul Trask             M 45-49    439/455     1:46:17   16:41     3:38:32
10210 Tambie Trask           F 45-49    585/652     1:46:20   16:42     3:38:35
10211 Michael Sterwerf       M 30-34    608/618     1:53:35   16:42     3:38:37
10212 Jewel Sterwerf         F 35-39    877/942     1:53:34   16:42     3:38:39
10213 Melissa Livingstone    F 25-29  1066/1117     1:51:00   16:42     3:38:40
10214 James Cruz             M 45-49    440/455     1:51:36   16:42     3:38:42
10215 Carol Cruz             F 40-44    824/883     1:51:36   16:42     3:38:42
10216 Sharron Ayers          F 65-69      30/50     1:19:39   16:42     3:38:43
10217 Bebe Schlechte         F 45-49    586/652     1:19:39   16:43     3:38:47
10218 Susan Marmo            F 35-39    878/942     1:51:43   16:43     3:38:48
10219 Pamela Bott            F 65-69      31/50     1:54:38   16:43     3:38:48
10220 Cathy Dunfee           F 55-59    242/306     1:54:38   16:43     3:38:48
10221 Morita Marmo           F 65-69      32/50     1:51:45   16:43     3:38:49
10222 Torianna Quinn         F 55-59    243/306     1:56:12   16:43     3:38:49
10223 Susan Baker            F 55-59    244/306     1:54:41   16:43     3:38:51
10224 Thomas Fox             M 55-59    222/239     1:54:07   16:43     3:38:52
10225 Robyn Mays             F 25-29  1067/1117     1:54:14   16:43     3:38:54
10226 Ruscia Exford          F 35-39    879/942     1:54:15   16:43     3:38:54
10227 Ernestine Meiners      F 50-54    448/521     1:48:26   16:43     3:38:54
10228 Eva Freer              F 55-59    245/306     1:48:27   16:43     3:38:56
10229 Rebecca Niemeier       F 18-24    925/953     1:45:09   16:43     3:38:57
10230 Stefanie Craven        F 30-34  1035/1101     1:52:45   16:43     3:38:59
10231 Frederic Mariet        M 35-39    589/602     1:52:44   16:43     3:38:59
10232 Jeffrey Fry            M 55-59    223/239     1:57:18   16:44     3:39:09
10233 Nina Locasha           F 55-59    246/306     1:57:17   16:44     3:39:09
10234 Marcie Shorter         F 40-44    825/883     1:52:44   16:44     3:39:09
10235 Michele Mizda          F 45-49    587/652     1:52:44   16:44     3:39:09
10236 James Rhodes           M 55-59    224/239     1:51:06   16:44     3:39:12
10237 Justin Rhodes          M 18-24    365/369     1:51:05   16:44     3:39:12
10238 Amanda Rhodes          F 18-24    926/953     1:51:05   16:44     3:39:12
10239 Sarah Hester           F 30-34  1036/1101     1:55:40   16:45     3:39:19
10240 Jacqueline Wynn        F 50-54    449/521     1:52:21   16:45     3:39:21
10241 Adrienne Curry-Zeigler F 18-24    927/953     1:55:54   16:45     3:39:21
10242 Meredith Cox-Imes      F 40-44    826/883     1:55:53   16:45     3:39:21
10243 Mary Ann McGraw        F 65-69      33/50     1:52:34   16:45     3:39:22
10244 Rita Jagoditz          F 55-59    247/306     1:52:33   16:45     3:39:22
10245 Lynda Hester           F 55-59    248/306     1:55:40   16:45     3:39:23
10246 Teresa Tedder          F 55-59    249/306     1:54:54   16:45     3:39:25
10247 Betsy Eiserman         F 40-44    827/883     1:47:36   16:46     3:39:33
10248 Jennifer Archer        F 25-29  1068/1117     1:47:36   16:46     3:39:33
10249 Andrea Milani          F 35-39    880/942     1:53:01   16:46     3:39:35
10250 Jennifer Sitler        F 45-49    588/652     1:53:01   16:46     3:39:35
10251 Jason Waller           M 30-34    609/618     1:30:11   16:46     3:39:36
10252 Kristen Bailey         F 30-34  1037/1101     1:31:32   16:46     3:39:38
10253 Theodore Langdon       M 30-34    610/618     1:53:47   16:47     3:39:44
10254 Ferooz Rezvanejad      M 50-54    381/396     1:56:41   16:47     3:39:49
10255 Tia Gruber             F 25-29  1069/1117     1:44:56   16:47     3:39:51
10256 Jesslyn Zalom          F 14-17      74/80     1:54:08   16:47     3:39:51
10257 Khandan Rezvanejad     F 40-44    828/883     1:56:43   16:48     3:39:53
10258 Jill Book              F 50-54    450/521     1:54:55   16:48     3:39:53
10259 Elaine Hoblink         F 55-59    250/306     1:51:00   16:48     3:39:54
10260 Joan Friedhoff         F 45-49    589/652     1:56:07   16:48     3:39:57
10261 Vicki Zeinner          F 55-59    251/306     1:56:08   16:48     3:39:57
10262 Julie Kulan            F 25-29  1070/1117     1:49:08   16:48     3:39:57
10263 Ruth De La Torre       F 35-39    881/942     1:47:45   16:48     3:40:01
10264 James Brielmaier       M 55-59    225/239     1:50:22   16:48     3:40:01
10265 Christy Johnson        F 30-34  1038/1101     1:47:45   16:48     3:40:01
10266 Ashley Maynard         F 18-24    928/953     1:51:08   16:48     3:40:02
10267 Sarah Flerlage         F 30-34  1039/1101     1:47:46   16:48     3:40:02
10268 Jamie Wilber           F 35-39    882/942               16:48     3:40:02
10269 Sharon Maynard         F 45-49    590/652     1:51:07   16:48     3:40:02
10270 Wymanette Castaneda    F 40-44    829/883     1:55:40   16:48     3:40:03
10271 Desha Elliott          F 18-24    929/953     1:55:39   16:48     3:40:03
10272 Caryn Breen            F 45-49    591/652     1:55:50   16:49     3:40:06
10273 Theresa Mooney         F 60-64    123/153     1:52:16   16:49     3:40:07
10274 Megan Dodge            F 25-29  1071/1117     1:54:20   16:49     3:40:08
10275 Courtney Schaiper      F 25-29  1072/1117     1:54:19   16:49     3:40:09
10276 Maryann Meehan         F 50-54    451/521     1:53:55   16:49     3:40:13
10277 Ellen Thomas-Arnold    F 55-59    252/306     1:53:55   16:49     3:40:13
10278 Amy Russell            F 40-44    830/883     1:55:47   16:49     3:40:13
10279 Karen Russell          F 45-49    592/652     1:55:52   16:49     3:40:14
10280 Mary Wagner            F 50-54    452/521     1:53:58   16:49     3:40:14
10281 Deann Zalom-Novak      F 50-54    453/521     1:54:11   16:49     3:40:15
10282 Brandy Boggess         F 35-39    883/942     1:58:33   16:49     3:40:15
10283 Rick Wagner            M 50-54    382/396     1:53:58   16:49     3:40:15
10284 Mary K Chuey           F 60-64    124/153     1:49:53   16:49     3:40:18
10285 Laura Campbell         F 45-49    593/652     1:53:10   16:50     3:40:27
10286 Kari Kuh               F 40-44    831/883     1:58:59   16:51     3:40:34
10287 Kara Twachtman         F 40-44    832/883     1:58:58   16:51     3:40:36
10288 Nicole Kauffman        F 35-39    884/942     1:58:59   16:51     3:40:36
10289 Bijal Morjaria         F 40-44    833/883     1:57:15   16:51     3:40:38
10290 Sima Kaneria           F 35-39    885/942     1:57:15   16:51     3:40:40
10291 Jody Bauer             F 35-39    886/942     1:58:33   16:51     3:40:41
10292 Marlene Schlachter     F 35-39    887/942     1:57:55   16:51     3:40:42
10293 Dwight Butler          M 65-69      50/58     1:55:00   16:52     3:40:51
10294 Arovia Butler          F 60-64    125/153     1:53:49   16:52     3:40:52
10295 Carol Clark            F 65-69      34/50     1:58:47   16:52     3:40:54
10296 Sarah Spaulding        F 30-34  1040/1101     1:52:53   16:53     3:40:59
10297 Donna Fairbanks        F 50-54    454/521     1:54:27   16:53     3:41:02
10298 Elizabeth Long         F 30-34  1041/1101     1:56:24   16:53     3:41:02
10299 Judy Seither           F 65-69      35/50     1:56:24   16:53     3:41:02
10300 Lois Raches            F 55-59    253/306     1:58:44   16:53     3:41:03
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10301 Kathy Crane            F 50-54    455/521     1:54:29   16:53     3:41:04
10302 Colleen Marchionda     F 50-54    456/521     1:54:30   16:53     3:41:04
10303 Christine Steele       F 45-49    594/652     1:54:30   16:53     3:41:04
10304 Rena Huber             F 50-54    457/521     1:54:00   16:53     3:41:05
10305 Jake Rhinehart         M 25-29    526/533     1:56:43   16:53     3:41:10
10306 Kenzie Campbell        M 65-69      51/58     1:53:51   16:54     3:41:23
10307 Jennifer Richardson    F 40-44    834/883     1:59:46   16:55     3:41:24
10308 Jamie Linski           F 35-39    888/942     1:59:07   16:55     3:41:29
10309 Charles Linski         M 65-69      52/58     1:53:24   16:55     3:41:31
10310 Jennifer Bowen         F 30-34  1042/1101     1:53:07   16:55     3:41:35
10311 Judith Morey           F 55-59    254/306     1:53:07   16:55     3:41:37
10312 Lisa Littner           F 30-34  1043/1101     2:04:09   16:56     3:41:41
10313 Karen Wert             F 55-59    255/306     1:53:11   16:56     3:41:41
10314 Daryl Ellis            F 40-44    835/883     1:53:42   16:56     3:41:42
10315 Lou Olenick            F 60-64    126/153     1:56:19   16:56     3:41:44
10316 Gaylene Dinkel         F 30-34  1044/1101     1:53:06   16:56     3:41:44
10317 Jessica Gates          F 30-34  1045/1101     1:57:53   16:56     3:41:46
10318 Shauna Moore           F 30-34  1046/1101     2:04:09   16:56     3:41:48
10319 Amanda Mamajek         F 25-29  1073/1117     1:52:25   16:56     3:41:49
10320 Lois Reid              F 60-64    127/153     1:56:39   16:57     3:41:55
10321 Pat Dowler             F 65-69      36/50     1:56:42   16:57     3:41:58
10322 Elizabeth Farrar       F 40-44    836/883     2:00:01   16:57     3:41:59
10323 Gayle Burdick          F 65-69      37/50     1:56:43   16:57     3:41:59
10324 Lisa Lang              F 35-39    889/942     1:52:26   16:57     3:42:00
10325 Jennifer See           F 45-49    595/652     1:59:21   16:57     3:42:00
10326 Paul See               M 40-44    555/559     1:59:20   16:57     3:42:00
10327 Theresa Douglas        F 55-59    256/306     1:56:43   16:57     3:42:01
10328 Elisabeth Douglas      F 25-29  1074/1117     1:56:44   16:57     3:42:01
10329 Michelle Hildebrand    F 40-44    837/883     1:59:20   16:57     3:42:02
10330 Jessica Bode           F 30-34  1047/1101     1:54:46   16:57     3:42:03
10331 Allison Wildman        F 45-49    596/652     1:33:08   16:58     3:42:04
10332 Leah Renner            F 55-59    257/306     1:54:47   16:58     3:42:04
10333 Bethany Oldendick      F 25-29  1075/1117     1:54:46   16:58     3:42:04
10334 Emily Weisbrod         F 35-39    890/942     1:49:36   16:58     3:42:08
10335 Thea Jandial           F 40-44    838/883     1:53:14   16:58     3:42:09
10336 Nicole Young           F 35-39    891/942     1:54:04   16:58     3:42:10
10337 Linda Browning         F 50-54    458/521     1:55:31   16:58     3:42:11
10338 Trudi Westendorf       F 35-39    892/942     1:53:16   16:58     3:42:11
10339 Mona Ellison           F 45-49    597/652     1:55:32   16:58     3:42:12
10340 Karen Werking          F 45-49    598/652     1:56:33   16:58     3:42:13
10341 Laura Collins          F 25-29  1076/1117     1:52:57   16:58     3:42:13
10342 Tamara Collins         F 30-34  1048/1101     1:52:48   16:58     3:42:14
10343 Emily Eckhoff          F 25-29  1077/1117     1:49:59   16:58     3:42:15
10344 Daun Seitz             F 55-59    258/306     1:56:34   16:58     3:42:15
10345 Connie Schwab          F 50-54    459/521     1:53:11   16:58     3:42:15
10346 Edith Hardy            F 60-64    128/153     1:53:05   16:59     3:42:16
10347 Lean Copsy             F 25-29  1078/1117     1:48:04   16:59     3:42:16
10348 Kasee Stewart          F 30-34  1049/1101     1:53:00   16:59     3:42:17
10349 Jerri Pratt            F 45-49    599/652     1:55:26   16:59     3:42:29
10350 Alexandra Summer       F 30-34  1050/1101     1:56:12   17:00     3:42:31
10351 Tracie Ybarra          F 35-39    893/942     1:53:20   17:00     3:42:34
10352 Lorin Ybarra           F 14-17      75/80     1:53:21   17:00     3:42:34
10353 Jagruti Khandhadia     F 40-44    839/883     2:00:08   17:00     3:42:41
10354 Greg Philippe          M 60-64    117/122     1:54:47   17:00     3:42:42
10355 Mary Philippe          F 60-64    129/153     1:54:48   17:01     3:42:44
10356 Chester Lewis          M 55-59    226/239     1:46:47   17:01     3:42:44
10357 Rebecca Atkinson       F 14-17      76/80     1:52:51   17:01     3:42:46
10358 Marina Trochelman      F 45-49    600/652     1:54:47   17:01     3:42:47
10359 Brooklyn Anderson      F 30-34  1051/1101     1:54:52   17:01     3:42:49
10360 Sandra Rubin           F 55-59    259/306     1:57:24   17:01     3:42:50
10361 Kevin Sansone          M 35-39    590/602     1:57:03   17:02     3:42:56
10362 Theresa Anderson       F 65-69      38/50     1:57:03   17:02     3:42:56
10363 Jacklyn Hammer         F 30-34  1052/1101     1:50:03   17:02     3:43:04
10364 Helen Atkinson         F 35-39    894/942     1:52:52   17:02     3:43:05
10365 Julie Denzler          F 35-39    895/942     1:46:20   17:02     3:43:05
10366 Marsha Boice           F 45-49    601/652     1:46:20   17:02     3:43:06
10367 Scott Matheson         M 25-29    527/533     1:50:02   17:02     3:43:06
10368 Keri Veres             F 25-29  1079/1117     1:53:25   17:03     3:43:12
10369 Kevin George           M 30-34    611/618     1:57:17   17:03     3:43:12
10370 Yan Liao               F 30-34  1053/1101     1:57:39   17:03     3:43:14
10371 David George           M 55-59    227/239     1:57:19   17:03     3:43:14
10372 David Nolan            M 35-39    591/602     1:57:41   17:03     3:43:16
10373 Karen George           F 55-59    260/306     1:54:37   17:03     3:43:17
10374 Robert M. Whalen       M 60-64    118/122     1:57:09   17:03     3:43:19
10375 Sherryl Langland       F 40-44    840/883     1:53:18   17:03     3:43:20
10376 Jan Seymour            F 65-69      39/50     1:57:12   17:03     3:43:20
10377 Matthew Langland       M 40-44    556/559     1:53:17   17:03     3:43:20
10378 Rachel Foster          F 70-74        8/9     1:57:12   17:03     3:43:21
10379 Jamie Herman           M 18-24    366/369     1:56:49   17:03     3:43:21
10380 James Herman           M 50-54    383/396     1:56:48   17:03     3:43:21
10381 Susan Herman           F 55-59    261/306     1:56:49   17:03     3:43:21
10382 W. Brian Inman         M 45-49    441/455     2:01:41   17:04     3:43:29
10383 Nicholas Dietrich      M 55-59    228/239     1:53:20   17:04     3:43:32
10384 Angie Stephenson       F 50-54    460/521     1:53:07   17:04     3:43:32
10385 Beth Harker            F 30-34  1054/1101     1:53:07   17:04     3:43:33
10386 Amber Wilson           F 35-39    896/942     1:46:54   17:04     3:43:35
10387 Betsy Connell          F 60-64    130/153     1:59:53   17:05     3:43:38
10388 Jenifer Wilbers        F 55-59    262/306     1:59:54   17:05     3:43:39
10389 Lori Fetherolf         F 45-49    602/652     1:39:28   17:05     3:43:42
10390 Diane Post             F 55-59    263/306     1:52:14   17:05     3:43:44
10391 Katelyn Pranger        F 25-29  1080/1117     1:52:14   17:05     3:43:46
10392 Lisa Kaminski          F 50-54    461/521     1:54:02   17:05     3:43:46
10393 Kim Rechtin            F 50-54    462/521     1:54:38   17:06     3:43:56
10394 Linda Van Wickler      F 55-59    264/306     1:51:18   17:06     3:43:56
10395 Karen Childs           F 45-49    603/652     1:54:39   17:06     3:43:57
10396 Patti Sparks           F 50-54    463/521     1:54:39   17:06     3:43:57
10397 Judith Fike            F 55-59    265/306     1:54:22   17:06     3:44:01
10398 Bruce Smith            M 30-34    612/618     1:54:23   17:07     3:44:01
10399 Vicki Peters           F 55-59    266/306     1:57:48   17:07     3:44:04
10400 Rebecca Hites          F 40-44    841/883     1:54:23   17:07     3:44:04
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10401 Patrick Spare          M 35-39    592/602     1:54:21   17:07     3:44:08
10402 Denise Strother        F 50-54    464/521     1:55:54   17:07     3:44:08
10403 Mary Tucker            F 60-64    131/153     1:57:55   17:07     3:44:12
10404 Sara Lewis             F 30-34  1055/1101     1:55:02   17:07     3:44:13
10405 Katie Deblasio         F 18-24    930/953     1:55:04   17:08     3:44:15
10406 Shannon Horstmeyer     F 35-39    897/942     1:59:49   17:08     3:44:15
10407 Jill McOwen            F 35-39    898/942     1:59:50   17:08     3:44:16
10408 Brianne Allen          F 30-34  1056/1101     1:46:13   17:08     3:44:17
10409 Darlene Ward           F 40-44    842/883     1:46:12   17:08     3:44:17
10410 Annette Ansley         F 50-54    465/521     1:54:24   17:08     3:44:24
10411 Marie A Howe           F 30-34  1057/1101     1:51:59   17:08     3:44:26
10412 Matthew R Howe         M 30-34    613/618     1:51:59   17:08     3:44:26
10413 Jamey Frasure          F 50-54    466/521     1:56:06   17:09     3:44:32
10414 Lissets Garcia         F 30-34  1058/1101     1:52:56   17:09     3:44:36
10415 Charles Stalzer        M 80-84        4/4     1:57:05   17:10     3:44:42
10416 Kate Rohlfs            F 60-64    132/153     1:56:01   17:10     3:44:43
10417 Mary Ann Stelzle       F 65-69      40/50     1:56:02   17:10     3:44:43
10418 Tina Thompson          F 50-54    467/521     1:55:40   17:10     3:44:44
10419 Lisa Iacobucci         F 40-44    843/883     1:55:40   17:10     3:44:44
10420 Michael Smith          M 50-54    384/396     1:56:40   17:10     3:44:47
10421 Darlene Smith          F 50-54    468/521     1:56:40   17:10     3:44:48
10422 Nancy Greene           F 18-24    931/953     1:51:19   17:10     3:44:53
10423 Nikki Rankin           F 35-39    899/942     1:54:18   17:11     3:45:04
10424 Song No                M 45-49    442/455     1:46:43   17:11     3:45:04
10425 Jim Strasser           M 50-54    385/396     1:54:32   17:11     3:45:05
10426 Ashley Varol           F 25-29  1081/1117     1:54:31   17:11     3:45:06
10427 Elizabeth Murphy       F 40-44    844/883     1:48:15   17:12     3:45:07
10428 Bernardine Dickman     F 40-44    845/883     1:48:20   17:12     3:45:09
10429 Dwight Hedrick         M 55-59    229/239     1:57:49   17:12     3:45:16
10430 Roger Ach              M 65-69      53/58     1:54:36   17:13     3:45:27
10431 Teresa Frazer          F 45-49    604/652     1:54:49   17:14     3:45:46
10432 Amber Overly           F 18-24    932/953     1:56:42   17:15     3:45:49
10433 Heidi Mee              F 55-59    267/306     1:57:00   17:15     3:45:50
10434 Kristin Harper         F 18-24    933/953     1:56:45   17:15     3:45:53
10435 Beth Eidemiller        F 60-64    133/153               17:17     3:46:16
10436 Tracie Turner          F 50-54    469/521     1:53:04   17:17     3:46:21
10437 John Grause            M 40-44    557/559               17:17     3:46:23
10438 Connie Brooks          F 45-49    605/652     1:56:51   17:18     3:46:35
10439 E. Susan Vank          F 60-64    134/153     1:55:34   17:18     3:46:36
10440 Christine Rose         F 55-59    268/306     1:56:52   17:18     3:46:36
10441 Sheila Bohnert         F 50-54    470/521     1:54:07   17:19     3:46:41
10442 Amy Welling            F 30-34  1059/1101     1:55:44   17:19     3:46:42
10443 Vicki Pollick          F 45-49    606/652     1:55:45   17:19     3:46:42
10444 Tanya Kilburn          F 35-39    900/942     2:00:13   17:19     3:46:48
10445 Annice Graves          F 40-44    846/883     2:02:08   17:20     3:47:00
10446 Jessica Deters         F 30-34  1060/1101     1:58:54   17:21     3:47:08
10447 Stacey Lanterman       F 35-39    901/942     1:58:54   17:21     3:47:08
10448 Tony Lonneman          M 25-29    528/533     1:54:15   17:21     3:47:13
10449 Jenny Herzog           F 25-29  1082/1117     1:54:14   17:21     3:47:13
10450 Lorie Eisenhower       F 50-54    471/521     1:56:34   17:22     3:47:24
10451 Usha Jayaraman         F 60-64    135/153     1:59:28   17:22     3:47:25
10452 Debbie Duke            F 45-49    607/652     1:56:35   17:22     3:47:25
10453 Jillian Wiseman        F 18-24    934/953     1:51:34   17:22     3:47:29
10454 Stacey Wiseman         F 25-29  1083/1117     1:51:35   17:22     3:47:29
10455 Leslie Elsbernd        F 55-59    269/306     1:58:48   17:22     3:47:30
10456 Stephanie Hoffman      F 30-34  1061/1101     1:59:26   17:23     3:47:31
10457 Jennifer Coyle         F 30-34  1062/1101     1:59:28   17:23     3:47:32
10458 Teresa Flaspohler      F 35-39    902/942     1:45:08   17:23     3:47:34
10459 Brandy Branham         F 30-34  1063/1101     1:45:07   17:23     3:47:34
10460 John Durham            M 45-49    443/455     1:59:40   17:23     3:47:39
10461 Linda Pettit           F 55-59    270/306     1:56:41   17:24     3:47:54
10462 Lisa Lape              F 50-54    472/521     1:56:40   17:24     3:47:54
10463 Melissa Hill           F 40-44    847/883     1:55:49   17:24     3:47:57
10464 Daniel Lape            M 50-54    386/396     1:56:46   17:25     3:48:00
10465 Darlene Bradley        F 50-54    473/521     1:51:57   17:25     3:48:06
10466 Patricia Rodger        F 55-59    271/306     1:58:34   17:25     3:48:08
10467 Carolyn Hatcher        F 50-54    474/521     1:57:02   17:25     3:48:08
10468 Diana Genovesi         F 50-54    475/521     1:58:36   17:25     3:48:09
10469 Jeannette Schmidt      F 30-34  1064/1101     1:52:26   17:25     3:48:09
10470 Sara Herzog            F 30-34  1065/1101     1:53:17   17:25     3:48:09
10471 Ken Littrell           M 30-34    614/618     1:52:26   17:25     3:48:09
10472 Erin Curry-Zeigler     F 18-24    935/953     1:57:02   17:25     3:48:09
10473 Kristi Long            F 35-39    903/942     1:57:08   17:26     3:48:10
10474 Gayle Lemoine          F 55-59    272/306     1:57:26   17:26     3:48:11
10475 Melanie Richardson     F 45-49    608/652     1:56:49   17:26     3:48:11
10476 Jessica Lemoine        F 25-29  1084/1117     1:57:27   17:26     3:48:11
10477 Molly Wesley-Chevalier F 40-44    848/883     1:56:49   17:26     3:48:12
10478 Greg Huntington        M 50-54    387/396     2:00:03   17:26     3:48:14
10479 Mark Lemoine           M 55-59    230/239     1:57:32   17:26     3:48:15
10480 Beth Cole              F 55-59    273/306     2:00:06   17:26     3:48:15
10481 Sarah Hughes           F 30-34  1066/1101     1:55:48   17:26     3:48:15
10482 Helen Huntington       F 45-49    609/652     2:00:05   17:26     3:48:15
10483 Sally Gaines           F 45-49    610/652     2:02:43   17:27     3:48:25
10484 Heather Kuhn           F 30-34  1067/1101     1:50:08   17:27     3:48:31
10485 Alexander De Serna     M 50-54    388/396     1:58:21   17:27     3:48:33
10486 Cindy De Serna         F 50-54    476/521     1:58:17   17:27     3:48:34
10487 Michelle Geygan        F 18-24    936/953     1:56:53   17:28     3:48:37
10488 Abigail Winebrenner    F 18-24    937/953     1:56:56   17:28     3:48:38
10489 Alyse Zook             F 18-24    938/953     1:56:57   17:28     3:48:40
10490 Tammy Hamblin          F 35-39    904/942     1:58:30   17:28     3:48:42
10491 Allyson Day            F 35-39    905/942     1:58:29   17:28     3:48:45
10492 Michael Grizzell       M 35-39    593/602     1:56:48   17:29     3:48:52
10493 Jennifer Drake         F 35-39    906/942     1:56:47   17:29     3:48:52
10494 Tom Cowperthwait       M 50-54    389/396     1:55:59   17:29     3:48:52
10495 Laurie Tappel          F 45-49    611/652     1:56:00   17:29     3:48:53
10496 Cammy Dierking         F 50-54    477/521     1:56:00   17:29     3:48:53
10497 Vicki Hogan            F 55-59    274/306     2:07:45   17:29     3:48:55
10498 Elaine Nomina          F 35-39    907/942     1:59:10   17:29     3:48:55
10499 Debbie Perry           F 45-49    612/652     1:59:10   17:29     3:48:56
10500 Kelly Moore            M 35-39    594/602     2:11:16   17:29     3:48:57
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10501 Marcella Smith         F 50-54    478/521     2:07:44   17:29     3:48:58
10502 Michelle Swinney       F 45-49    613/652     2:00:50   17:29     3:49:00
10503 Pamela Loukinas        F 45-49    614/652     2:03:20   17:29     3:49:00
10504 Kelly Buchheit         F 35-39    908/942     2:00:51   17:29     3:49:00
10505 Liz Cobb               F 30-34  1068/1101     1:55:17   17:30     3:49:10
10506 Lori Boerger           F 45-49    615/652     2:02:00   17:31     3:49:17
10507 Robin Richard          F 55-59    275/306     2:00:28   17:31     3:49:20
10508 Missy Sansabrino       F 40-44    849/883     2:01:51   17:32     3:49:38
10509 Pam Walters            F 50-54    479/521     2:07:59   17:32     3:49:41
10510 Abby Walters           F 14-17      77/80     2:08:02   17:33     3:49:43
10511 Jeffrey Lawhorn        M 25-29    529/533     1:40:30   17:33     3:49:53
10512 Stacie Mills           F 30-34  1069/1101     1:55:39   17:33     3:49:53
10513 Robin Klaubo           F 55-59    276/306     1:55:03   17:34     3:49:56
10514 Barbara Germano        F 55-59    277/306     1:55:48   17:34     3:50:01
10515 Crystal Chelsea Stenge F 25-29  1085/1117     2:05:48   17:34     3:50:03
10516 Misty Ferman           F 30-34  1070/1101     2:05:47   17:34     3:50:05
10517 Gina Di Girolamo       F 55-59    278/306     1:55:48   17:34     3:50:05
10518 Donn Korade            M 65-69      54/58     1:58:27   17:34     3:50:06
10519 Steve Greider          M 60-64    119/122     1:57:36   17:34     3:50:06
10520 Betty Greider          F 50-54    480/521     1:57:39   17:34     3:50:08
10521 Lindsay Meeker         F 18-24    939/953     1:52:43   17:34     3:50:08
10522 Teresa Marcus          F 60-64    136/153     1:56:24   17:35     3:50:16
10523 Carrie Elliott         F 25-29  1086/1117     1:52:31   17:35     3:50:19
10524 Hillary Jelley         F 18-24    940/953     1:52:33   17:36     3:50:21
10525 Teri Lipinski          F 35-39    909/942     1:58:54   17:36     3:50:29
10526 Anne Walker            F 30-34  1071/1101     1:58:54   17:36     3:50:31
10527 Brian Finley           M 60-64    120/122     1:57:53   17:37     3:50:44
10528 Jennifer Casson        F 35-39    910/942     2:01:51   17:39     3:51:02
10529 Amy Sears              F 35-39    911/942     2:02:09   17:39     3:51:02
10530 Brian Sears            M 45-49    444/455     2:02:09   17:39     3:51:02
10531 Becki Spiering         F 30-34  1072/1101     1:57:50   17:39     3:51:12
10532 Therese Tarleton       F 35-39    912/942     1:57:49   17:39     3:51:13
10533 Wendy Langloi          F 45-49    616/652     2:02:40   17:40     3:51:14
10534 Megan Tataje           F 40-44    850/883     1:57:50   17:40     3:51:15
10535 James Molnar           M 55-59    231/239     1:56:42   17:40     3:51:18
10536 Steven Ernst           M 35-39    595/602     2:01:42   17:40     3:51:20
10537 Patricia Roche         F 60-64    137/153     1:57:16   17:41     3:51:30
10538 Sarah L. Miller        F 40-44    851/883     1:59:42   17:41     3:51:32
10539 Thomas Lipinski        M 30-34    615/618     1:58:55   17:42     3:51:41
10540 Julia Robinson         F 55-59    279/306     2:04:37   17:42     3:51:52
10541 Debi Handley           F 50-54    481/521     2:04:38   17:42     3:51:52
10542 Alexis Downing         F 55-59    280/306     2:00:46   17:43     3:51:56
10543 David Powers           M 55-59    232/239     2:00:46   17:43     3:51:56
10544 Maggie Kays            F 25-29  1087/1117     2:00:23   17:43     3:52:00
10545 Chris Kays             M 30-34    616/618     2:00:23   17:43     3:52:00
10546 Stefani Brand          F 50-54    482/521     2:01:07   17:43     3:52:03
10547 Astrid Overn           F 50-54    483/521     2:01:07   17:43     3:52:03
10548 Patti Clark            F 50-54    484/521     2:01:50   17:43     3:52:04
10549 Joe Cramer             M 50-54    390/396     2:04:46   17:44     3:52:08
10550 Heather Demery         F 30-34  1073/1101     2:07:07   17:44     3:52:08
10551 Megan Moser            F 18-24    941/953     2:07:08   17:44     3:52:10
10552 Marcia Dauw            F 55-59    281/306     2:04:19   17:44     3:52:17
10553 Becky Jauch            F 50-54    485/521     2:04:19   17:44     3:52:17
10554 Mary Pat Brady         F 40-44    852/883     1:57:05   17:45     3:52:22
10555 Michele Head           F 60-64    138/153     2:04:31   17:45     3:52:30
10556 Clarence Head          M 60-64    121/122     2:04:31   17:45     3:52:31
10557 Amber Turnmire         F 25-29  1088/1117     1:56:44   17:47     3:52:49
10558 Keri O'Connell         F 40-44    853/883     1:59:59   17:47     3:52:58
10559 Virginia Briede        F 40-44    854/883     2:00:02   17:48     3:53:02
10560 Teresa McCalister      F 40-44    855/883     2:05:19   17:48     3:53:03
10561 Rosalind Dulan         F 45-49    617/652     2:05:23   17:48     3:53:07
10562 Susan Cramer           F 45-49    618/652     2:06:11   17:50     3:53:33
10563 Susan Clem             F 50-54    486/521     2:06:15   17:50     3:53:35
10564 Tamara Weik            F 50-54    487/521     2:06:16   17:50     3:53:36
10565 Tynisha Worthy         F 30-34  1074/1101     1:55:07   17:51     3:53:49
10566 Amanda Willoughby      F 30-34  1075/1101     1:59:27   17:52     3:53:54
10567 Nanette Walker         F 60-64    139/153     1:57:12   17:52     3:53:55
10568 Wendy Scott            F 30-34  1076/1101     1:56:59   17:52     3:53:56
10569 Lauren Ritzi           F 25-29  1089/1117     1:57:00   17:52     3:53:56
10570 Hannah Anderson        F 25-29  1090/1117     1:56:55   17:52     3:53:57
10571 Shannon Pacheco        F 25-29  1091/1117     2:02:17   17:52     3:54:00
10572 Sylvia Klosterman      F 18-24    942/953     2:02:18   17:52     3:54:00
10573 Marianne Topp          F 25-29  1092/1117     1:59:07   17:53     3:54:07
10574 Jennifer MacHuga       F 18-24    943/953     1:59:06   17:53     3:54:08
10575 Meghann Adams          F 30-34  1077/1101     2:05:04   17:53     3:54:15
10576 Kay Fisher             F 65-69      41/50     2:04:09   17:54     3:54:24
10577 Lori Stackpole         F 35-39    913/942     2:02:36   17:54     3:54:27
10578 Tani Thomas            F 35-39    914/942     2:03:20   17:54     3:54:28
10579 Priya Patel            F 25-29  1093/1117     1:56:38   17:54     3:54:29
10580 Ginny Barker           F 50-54    488/521     2:01:44   17:54     3:54:30
10581 Melissa Ferguson       F 25-29  1094/1117     2:02:39   17:55     3:54:30
10582 Mark Clower            M 50-54    391/396     2:01:45   17:55     3:54:31
10583 Allicha Daley          F 50-54    489/521     2:01:20   17:55     3:54:36
10584 Lea Eriksen            F 35-39    915/942     2:01:21   17:55     3:54:36
10585 Kimberly Zellars       F 50-54    490/521     2:01:33   17:55     3:54:37
10586 Patricia Schneider     F 55-59    282/306     2:01:34   17:55     3:54:40
10587 Sheila Richards        F 50-54    491/521     2:01:09   17:55     3:54:41
10588 Sara Suozzi            F 55-59    283/306     2:01:15   17:56     3:54:49
10589 Laurie Riegler         F 50-54    492/521     2:01:45   17:56     3:54:49
10590 Ray Anne Best          F 50-54    493/521     2:01:46   17:56     3:54:50
10591 Regina See             F 50-54    494/521     2:01:16   17:56     3:54:50
10592 Margaret Ungar         F 50-54    495/521     2:01:16   17:56     3:54:50
10593 Laura Shorter          F 40-44    856/883     2:06:34   17:56     3:54:52
10594 Nicole James           F 35-39    916/942     2:06:36   17:56     3:54:54
10595 Claire Steuer          F 50-54    496/521     1:55:16   17:57     3:55:08
10596 Sheila Celsor          F 45-49    619/652     2:08:19   17:58     3:55:10
10597 Marcus Hamilton        M 30-34    617/618     2:01:10   17:58     3:55:13
10598 Cassie Covino          F 35-39    917/942     2:01:11   17:58     3:55:15
10599 Tammy Seithel          F 40-44    857/883     2:08:30   17:58     3:55:22
10600 Jessica Peck           F 14-17      78/80     1:58:34   17:59     3:55:29
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10601 Laura Peck             F 40-44    858/883     1:58:34   17:59     3:55:29
10602 Sara Hermanson         F 30-34  1078/1101     1:52:04   18:00     3:55:47
10603 Amanda England         F 30-34  1079/1101     1:52:05   18:00     3:55:47
10604 Bethany Wright         F 30-34  1080/1101     2:01:08   18:01     3:55:49
10605 Diana Dingess          F 60-64    140/153     2:01:08   18:01     3:55:49
10606 Anne Cushing-Reid      F 45-49    620/652     2:03:51   18:01     3:55:59
10607 Gloria Teal Santoro    F 50-54    497/521     2:02:53   18:03     3:56:26
10608 Rebecca Billman        F 18-24    944/953     2:07:06   18:04     3:56:30
10609 John Dickerson         M 35-39    596/602     2:07:07   18:04     3:56:31
10610 Ashley Weber           F 18-24    945/953     2:07:10   18:04     3:56:34
10611 Sharon Brulport        F 30-34  1081/1101     2:03:17   18:06     3:57:05
10612 Kelly Mothmiller       F 45-49    621/652     2:03:18   18:06     3:57:05
10613 Jennifer Honeyman      F 40-44    859/883     2:03:18   18:06     3:57:06
10614 Carolyn Schmidt        F 50-54    498/521     2:03:30   18:07     3:57:12
10615 Molly Cramerding       F 30-34  1082/1101     2:03:31   18:07     3:57:14
10616 Marianne Shannon       F 65-69      42/50     2:03:32   18:07     3:57:15
10617 Mary K Nuckols         F 65-69      43/50     2:03:36   18:07     3:57:18
10618 Kathleen Trubee        F 18-24    946/953     2:03:15   18:08     3:57:28
10619 Suzanne Trubee         F 50-54    499/521     2:03:19   18:08     3:57:28
10620 Melinda Warthman       F 40-44    860/883     1:55:59   18:08     3:57:31
10621 Daniel Watson          M 50-54    392/396     2:09:40   18:10     3:57:47
10622 Jennifer Mitchell      F 40-44    861/883     2:02:22   18:10     3:57:51
10623 Barbara Beiderbeck     F 65-69      44/50     2:02:47   18:11     3:58:00
10624 Alexis Mitchell        F 25-29  1095/1117     1:55:26   18:11     3:58:09
10625 Mary Krotchen          F 25-29  1096/1117     1:55:26   18:11     3:58:09
10626 Kenny Hornsby          M 25-29    530/533     2:01:59   18:12     3:58:17
10627 Amber Palassis         F 25-29  1097/1117     2:03:37   18:13     3:58:31
10628 Kate Escott            F 30-34  1083/1101     1:57:50   18:13     3:58:31
10629 Sandra Honnert         F 25-29  1098/1117     2:03:57   18:13     3:58:31
10630 Bethany Bartow         F 25-29  1099/1117     2:03:58   18:13     3:58:31
10631 Stacy Honnert          F 25-29  1100/1117     2:03:37   18:13     3:58:31
10632 Dana Smith             F 18-24    947/953     1:57:51   18:13     3:58:31
10633 Kathy Belcher          F 50-54    500/521     2:02:53   18:13     3:58:32
10634 Matt Cullinan          M 25-29    531/533     2:03:37   18:13     3:58:32
10635 Erica Brookhart        F 25-29  1101/1117     1:59:36   18:14     3:58:51
10636 Wincent Gilday         M 65-69      55/58     2:04:14   18:14     3:58:51
10637 Brent Brookhart        M 25-29    532/533     1:59:37   18:14     3:58:51
10638 Katie Evans            F 30-34  1084/1101     2:08:30   18:16     3:59:11
10639 Rachael Acree          F 30-34  1085/1101     2:05:16   18:17     3:59:23
10640 Jasmina Piper          F 25-29  1102/1117     2:05:20   18:17     3:59:28
10641 Roseanne Sublett       F 45-49    622/652     2:08:26   18:17     3:59:29
10642 Jill McKeown           F 65-69      45/50     2:01:35   18:17     3:59:30
10643 Tracy McNulty          F 55-59    284/306     2:07:37   18:18     3:59:31
10644 Richard Keppler        M 55-59    233/239     2:03:07   18:18     3:59:37
10645 Debbie Westendorf      F 50-54    501/521     2:03:05   18:18     3:59:38
10646 Lynn Jones             F 65-69      46/50     2:03:03   18:18     3:59:39
10647 Amy Keppler            F 55-59    285/306     2:03:06   18:18     3:59:40
10648 Teresa Duncan          F 35-39    918/942     2:05:57   18:19     3:59:50
10649 Cheryl Conway-Nelson   F 40-44    862/883     2:03:40   18:21     4:00:14
10650 Kimberly Barnholtz     F 40-44    863/883     2:03:40   18:21     4:00:14
10651 Teresa Rouff           F 35-39    919/942     2:03:40   18:21     4:00:14
10652 Asawari Deshmukh       F 40-44    864/883     1:58:50   18:22     4:00:26
10653 Susan Jakubowski       F 35-39    920/942     2:03:07   18:23     4:00:38
10654 Leslie Huesman         F 45-49    623/652     2:03:08   18:23     4:00:39
10655 Carol Heilbrun         F 65-69      47/50     2:08:27   18:23     4:00:46
10656 Sandy Greenwald        F 45-49    624/652     1:48:42   18:23     4:00:49
10657 Leslie Tucker          F 55-59    286/306     2:00:12   18:23     4:00:49
10658 Ann Marie Hice         F 45-49    625/652     2:08:42   18:24     4:00:54
10659 Chrisk Kuchenrither    F 45-49    626/652     2:08:41   18:24     4:00:55
10660 Marilee Tanner         F 35-39    921/942     2:01:53   18:24     4:00:58
10661 Lisa Becker            F 35-39    922/942     2:01:53   18:24     4:00:58
10662 Melissa Landers        F 25-29  1103/1117     2:05:30   18:26     4:01:17
10663 Regina Girardot        F 45-49    627/652     2:06:55   18:26     4:01:18
10664 Kim Molnar             F 55-59    287/306     1:59:54   18:26     4:01:23
10665 Maria Isabel Tellez-Gi F 40-44    865/883     2:04:44   18:26     4:01:28
10666 Diana Villa            F 30-34  1086/1101     2:04:43   18:27     4:01:30
10667 Sheila Davis           F 45-49    628/652     2:05:54   18:27     4:01:32
10668 Mary Turner            F 60-64    141/153     2:03:44   18:28     4:01:45
10669 Sarah Swab             F 50-54    502/521     2:05:45   18:28     4:01:47
10670 Erin Harrington        F 25-29  1104/1117     2:03:45   18:28     4:01:47
10671 Deborah Quick-Prazynsk F 50-54    503/521     2:05:46   18:28     4:01:47
10672 Alison Schuler         F 35-39    923/942     2:00:57   18:28     4:01:51
10673 Bryan Carpenter        M 45-49    445/455     2:08:25   18:28     4:01:51
10674 Gina McDowell          F 30-34  1087/1101     2:04:26   18:30     4:02:13
10675 Shelly Gerson          F 60-64    142/153     2:12:47   18:31     4:02:23
10676 Sherry Spires          F 50-54    504/521     2:05:09   18:31     4:02:32
10677 Michelle O'Diam        F 50-54    505/521     2:07:44   18:31     4:02:33
10678 Christi Grihalva       F 45-49    629/652     2:07:02   18:32     4:02:37
10679 Roseanna Poggioli      F 50-54    506/521     2:17:04   18:32     4:02:37
10680 Karen Dean             F 40-44    866/883     2:08:38   18:32     4:02:39
10681 Linda Larsen           F 55-59    288/306     2:05:02   18:33     4:02:58
10682 Patricia Hubert        F 55-59    289/306     2:05:03   18:33     4:02:59
10683 Jo Ellen Spitz         F 70-74        9/9     2:12:47   18:34     4:03:01
10684 Melanie Williams       F 30-34  1088/1101     2:05:29   18:34     4:03:03
10685 Colleen Bass           F 45-49    630/652     2:09:07   18:35     4:03:15
10686 Katie Pilcher          F 40-44    867/883     2:09:09   18:35     4:03:16
10687 Jeanna Smith           F 55-59    290/306     2:02:36   18:35     4:03:20
10688 Ann Davis              F 35-39    924/942     2:05:39   18:35     4:03:24
10689 Nikki Yunker           F 40-44    868/883     2:05:39   18:35     4:03:24
10690 Ashley Cremeans        F 18-24    948/953     2:07:18   18:36     4:03:30
10691 Tracy Rouse            F 25-29  1105/1117     2:07:19   18:36     4:03:31
10692 Roni Craft             F 25-29  1106/1117     2:07:20   18:36     4:03:32
10693 Wesley Cole            M 55-59    234/239     2:06:52   18:36     4:03:35
10694 Jerry Bisping          M 65-69      56/58     2:04:33   18:37     4:03:43
10695 Carol Moore            F 55-59    291/306     2:10:04   18:37     4:03:52
10696 Jane Drenkhahn         F 45-49    631/652     2:09:48   18:37     4:03:53
10697 Randy Thompson         M 40-44    558/559     2:11:10   18:38     4:03:54
10698 Rebecca Brewer         F 35-39    925/942     2:11:11   18:38     4:03:55
10699 Jennifer Milam         F 35-39    926/942     2:03:42   18:38     4:04:02
10700 Tracy Blair            F 40-44    869/883     2:03:42   18:39     4:04:07
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10701 Angie Martin           F 35-39    927/942     2:03:00   18:40     4:04:23
10702 Karen Stickros         F 35-39    928/942     2:07:21   18:40     4:04:26
10703 Tammy Hopkins          F 40-44    870/883     2:03:43   18:41     4:04:41
10704 Jennifer Powell        F 35-39    929/942     2:03:45   18:41     4:04:42
10705 Julie Sparks           F 35-39    930/942     2:03:43   18:42     4:04:49
10706 Jaime Baber            F 35-39    931/942     1:59:04   18:45     4:05:25
10707 Nichole Jeffcoat       F 30-34  1089/1101     1:59:03   18:45     4:05:26
10708 Lynn Fallang           F 55-59    292/306     2:04:09   18:46     4:05:48
10709 Judith Cramer          F 55-59    293/306     2:04:12   18:46     4:05:50
10710 Renee Becker           F 30-34  1090/1101     2:04:11   18:46     4:05:50
10711 Elizabeth Smith        F 40-44    871/883     2:09:00   18:49     4:06:27
10712 Mahogany Kincaid       F 18-24    949/953     2:06:30   18:50     4:06:43
10713 Suzanne Baxter         F 60-64    143/153     2:09:36   18:51     4:06:55
10714 James Baxter           M 55-59    235/239     2:09:36   18:51     4:06:56
10715 Melissa Kincaid        F 30-34  1091/1101     2:06:31   18:53     4:07:19
10716 Nancy Snow             F 50-54    507/521     2:06:31   18:53     4:07:20
10717 David Collier          M 45-49    446/455     2:00:14   18:54     4:07:25
10718 Heather Hess           F 18-24    950/953     1:56:57   18:54     4:07:27
10719 Thanh Clark            F 45-49    632/652     2:00:17   18:54     4:07:32
10720 Cynthia Ingram         F 55-59    294/306     2:03:02   18:55     4:07:38
10721 Sheridan Chadwell      F 45-49    633/652     2:07:31   18:58     4:08:16
10722 Hobbit Singleton       F 55-59    295/306     2:07:31   18:58     4:08:17
10723 Kristin Croweak        F 25-29  1107/1117     1:59:32   18:58     4:08:18
10724 Casey King             M 35-39    597/602     2:12:13   18:58     4:08:18
10725 Heather Hotlosz        F 35-39    932/942     2:11:38   19:00     4:08:44
10726 Wendy Butler           F 35-39    933/942     2:05:40   19:00     4:08:46
10727 Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    934/942     2:05:41   19:00     4:08:47
10728 Mary Beth Meyer        F 50-54    508/521     2:06:20   19:01     4:09:06
10729 Gerri Walsh            F 50-54    509/521     2:08:38   19:02     4:09:10
10730 Dana Groppenbecker     F 25-29  1108/1117     2:04:47   19:02     4:09:20
10731 Rene Dozier            F 50-54    510/521     2:04:48   19:02     4:09:20
10732 Colleen Lamiet         F 55-59    296/306     2:13:58   19:03     4:09:25
10733 Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       24/24     2:11:11   19:04     4:09:38
10734 Sarah Rapien           F 25-29  1109/1117     1:59:30   19:04     4:09:41
10735 Kareemah El-Amin       F 30-34  1092/1101     2:13:34   19:08     4:10:36
10736 Andrea Siouris         F 35-39    935/942     2:25:23   19:09     4:10:40
10737 Joyce Prince           F 65-69      48/50     2:13:22   19:10     4:10:56
10738 Tom Prince             M 65-69      57/58     2:13:21   19:10     4:10:56
10739 Cindy Abney            F 50-54    511/521     2:11:47   19:13     4:11:34
10740 Tara Peele             F 45-49    634/652     2:11:47   19:13     4:11:34
10741 Sylvia Sanford         F 50-54    512/521     2:11:48   19:13     4:11:36
10742 Krishna Kolachala      M 50-54    393/396     2:08:52   19:13     4:11:39
10743 Troy Greer             M 35-39    598/602     1:48:12   19:13     4:11:39
10744 Mamta Singh            F 40-44    872/883     2:08:52   19:13     4:11:39
10745 Rashmi Varshneya       F 45-49    635/652     2:08:53   19:13     4:11:39
10746 Lakshmi Ananta         F 45-49    636/652     2:08:55   19:13     4:11:40
10747 Beth Anne Crego        F 35-39    936/942     2:13:38   19:13     4:11:41
10748 John Crego             M 35-39    599/602     1:48:15   19:14     4:11:45
10749 Gail Wise              F 35-39    937/942     2:10:05   19:15     4:12:01
10750 Mary Elizabeth Moore   F 40-44    873/883     2:10:06   19:15     4:12:02
10751 Katie Moore            F 14-17      79/80     2:10:06   19:15     4:12:03
10752 Jerry Lynch            M 45-49    447/455     2:09:33   19:17     4:12:33
10753 Wave Lynch             F 45-49    637/652     2:09:36   19:17     4:12:34
10754 Becky Stang            F 35-39    938/942     2:09:37   19:17     4:12:34
10755 Angela Bruce           F 30-34  1093/1101     2:09:07   19:17     4:12:34
10756 Anna Burrows           F 60-64    144/153     2:09:07   19:17     4:12:34
10757 Brian Frank            M 45-49    448/455     2:10:57   19:18     4:12:43
10758 Robert Frank           M 75-79        2/2     2:10:58   19:18     4:12:45
10759 Bret Frank             M 50-54    394/396     2:10:57   19:18     4:12:46
10760 Colleen Mikstenas      F 45-49    638/652     2:10:05   19:19     4:12:56
10761 Jeffrey D Cress        M 45-49    449/455     2:06:36   19:20     4:13:05
10762 Sharon Hynes           F 35-39    939/942     2:06:07   19:25     4:14:18
10763 Gerri Linski           F 60-64    145/153     2:08:48   19:25     4:14:19
10764 Susan Carr             F 60-64    146/153     2:11:36   19:26     4:14:25
10765 Tiffany Day            F 40-44    874/883     2:06:18   19:27     4:14:38
10766 Sheila Shelton         F 45-49    639/652     2:04:55   19:27     4:14:39
10767 Kevin Royalty          M 45-49    450/455     2:15:01   19:28     4:14:49
10768 Ron Schuermann         M 45-49    451/455     2:15:06   19:28     4:14:49
10769 Mickey Hils            F 60-64    147/153     2:14:12   19:32     4:15:44
10770 Tom Hils               M 60-64    122/122     2:14:12   19:32     4:15:46
10771 Ryan McDaid            M 30-34    618/618     2:15:58   19:33     4:16:05
10772 Anne Marie Washington  F 40-44    875/883     2:16:01   19:33     4:16:06
10773 Patrick McDaid         M 35-39    600/602     2:16:03   19:34     4:16:08
10774 Nancy McDaid           F 60-64    148/153     2:16:04   19:34     4:16:09
10775 Maria Britto           F 50-54    513/521     2:08:44   19:35     4:16:24
10776 Terri Byczkowski       F 55-59    297/306     2:05:44   19:35     4:16:24
10777 Nancy Pettinger        F 60-64    149/153     2:08:35   19:35     4:16:31
10778 Carol Schleker         F 60-64    150/153     2:08:36   19:35     4:16:32
10779 Carla Boyd             F 45-49    640/652     2:11:27   19:36     4:16:36
10780 Darla Moore            F 45-49    641/652     2:11:27   19:36     4:16:37
10781 Cindy Hess             F 50-54    514/521     2:10:18   19:37     4:16:58
10782 Yvonne Scheiderer      F 45-49    642/652     2:14:18   19:38     4:17:03
10783 Janie Haymaker         F 40-44    876/883     2:14:19   19:38     4:17:04
10784 Katy Lillig            F 18-24    951/953     2:14:18   19:38     4:17:04
10785 Shauna Dunlevy         F 30-34  1094/1101     2:08:21   19:38     4:17:05
10786 Saannah Isaacs         F 25-29  1110/1117     2:08:22   19:38     4:17:06
10787 Kiran Bhatia           F 60-64    151/153     2:11:59   19:40     4:17:33
10788 Sue Blockberger-Mille  F 55-59    298/306     2:15:38   19:41     4:17:39
10789 Teresa Robinson        F 45-49    643/652     2:15:22   19:41     4:17:42
10790 Julie Jaspers          F 50-54    515/521     2:15:24   19:41     4:17:45
10791 Wendie Hagerman        F 30-34  1095/1101     2:03:51   19:42     4:18:04
10792 Mary Ann Edwards       F 65-69      49/50     2:13:02   19:43     4:18:18
10793 Carol Cooper           F 55-59    299/306     2:13:03   19:44     4:18:18
10794 Margaret Lee Sparks    F 55-59    300/306     2:13:08   19:44     4:18:22
10795 Trudie Lee             F 50-54    516/521     2:13:20   19:45     4:18:38
10796 Lauren Magee           F 30-34  1096/1101     2:09:58   19:46     4:18:48
10797 Joan Ellis             F 55-59    301/306     2:06:50   19:48     4:19:11
10798 Joyce Benjamin         F 55-59    302/306     2:06:52   19:48     4:19:12
10799 Ann Malloy             F 40-44    877/883     2:13:02   19:48     4:19:15
10800 Nancy Malloy           F 65-69      50/50     2:13:06   19:48     4:19:19
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10801 Susan Booth            F 50-54    517/521     2:14:26   19:49     4:19:33
10802 Lisa Moore             F 45-49    644/652     2:14:27   19:49     4:19:33
10803 Jane Gerbus            F 50-54    518/521     2:14:25   19:49     4:19:33
10804 Ann Morency            F 55-59    303/306     2:14:13   19:50     4:19:44
10805 Diana Boling           F 30-34  1097/1101     2:17:48   19:50     4:19:47
10806 Meghan Keough          F 25-29  1111/1117     2:07:43   19:51     4:19:54
10807 Amberlee Finkes        F 30-34  1098/1101     2:07:40   19:51     4:19:56
10808 John Randolph          M 45-49    452/455     2:11:08   19:53     4:20:24
10809 Judy Effler            F 55-59    304/306     2:12:56   19:54     4:20:32
10810 Vina Bajaj             F 60-64    152/153     2:12:56   19:54     4:20:33
10811 Susan Randolph         F 40-44    878/883     2:11:16   19:54     4:20:34
10812 Jenifer Hatch          F 25-29  1112/1117     2:18:46   19:54     4:20:34
10813 Joshua Metz            M 18-24    367/369               19:55     4:20:52
10814 Claire Stephenson      F 18-24    952/953     2:08:40   19:59     4:21:40
10815 Sherry Baierl          F 45-49    645/652     2:00:25   19:59     4:21:46
10816 Mary See               F 30-34  1099/1101     1:49:53   20:03     4:22:36
10817 Heather Scott          F 30-34  1100/1101     2:09:55   20:06     4:23:13
10818 Vaness Brumfield       F 45-49    646/652     2:20:00   20:12     4:24:33
10819 Denise Blaha           F 45-49    647/652     2:21:30   20:12     4:24:37
10820 Teresa Dinwiddie-Herrm F 35-39    940/942     2:25:07   20:14     4:24:54
10821 Jason Herrmann         M 35-39    601/602     2:25:07   20:14     4:24:54
10822 Baron Kelch            M 55-59    236/239     2:07:07   20:14     4:25:03
10823 Laura Kelch            F 40-44    879/883     2:07:08   20:14     4:25:03
10824 Mary Beth Dunn         F 40-44    880/883     2:07:51   20:18     4:25:44
10825 Jennifer Mitchell      F 35-39    941/942     2:07:53   20:18     4:25:45
10826 Terry Hardin           M 45-49    453/455     2:14:08   20:19     4:25:57
10827 Vicki Celenza          F 55-59    305/306     2:14:28   20:19     4:25:58
10828 Sheila Sullivan        F 35-39    942/942     2:14:28   20:19     4:25:58
10829 Jeanette Phelps        F 45-49    648/652     2:14:12   20:19     4:25:59
10830 Arna Gerritsen         F 60-64    153/153     2:12:46   20:28     4:27:56
10831 Michael Smith          M 45-49    454/455       55:40   20:28     4:28:01
10832 Bonnie MacCubbin       F 50-54    519/521     2:14:54   20:28     4:28:01
10833 Robert White           M 50-54    395/396     2:14:54   20:28     4:28:02
10834 William Martin         M 50-54    396/396     2:12:54   20:31     4:28:35
10835 Kim Deaton             F 40-44    881/883     2:12:54   20:31     4:28:35
10836 Ellen Hardin           F 40-44    882/883     2:14:41   20:48     4:32:19
10837 Melissa Egan           F 30-34  1101/1101     2:14:41   20:48     4:32:19
10838 Kevin MacKey           M 18-24    368/369     2:21:14   20:48     4:32:24
10839 Tricia MacKey          F 14-17      80/80     2:21:14   20:48     4:32:24
10840 Stacey Pulskamp        F 25-29  1113/1117     2:08:10   20:49     4:32:30
10841 Amy Heise              F 25-29  1114/1117     2:08:23   20:49     4:32:32
10842 Patti Paulett          F 50-54    520/521     2:20:11   20:52     4:33:12
10843 Jason Hatten           M 35-39    602/602     2:16:16   20:55     4:33:52
10844 Jennifer Hatten        F 45-49    649/652     2:16:15   20:55     4:33:52
10845 Elizabeth McClary      F 45-49    650/652     2:21:13   20:57     4:34:16
10846 Barbara MacKey         F 50-54    521/521     2:21:14   20:57     4:34:17
10847 Valerie Hickey         F 45-49    651/652     2:06:13   20:58     4:34:30
10848 Emily Measelle         F 25-29  1115/1117     2:21:39   20:58     4:34:35
10849 Charmaine Measelle     F 55-59    306/306     2:20:51   20:58     4:34:36
10850 Kevin Measelle         M 25-29    533/533     2:20:50   20:58     4:34:37
10851 Cindy Carroll          F 25-29  1116/1117     2:22:21   21:07     4:36:32
10852 George Gardner         M 40-44    559/559     2:23:23   21:17     4:38:46
10853 Joe Miles              M 65-69      58/58     2:19:46   21:31     4:41:48
10854 Amy Roach              F 25-29  1117/1117     2:19:47   21:31     4:41:48
10855 Richard Gabbour        M 45-49    455/455     2:23:42   21:33     4:42:09
10856 Sandi Dumas            F 40-44    883/883     2:25:33   21:46     4:45:02
10857 Ken Davenport          M 55-59    237/239               21:58     4:47:38
10858 Anne Marie Walters     F 18-24    953/953     2:30:56   22:01     4:48:24
10859 Valravan Manickam      M 18-24    369/369     2:30:54   22:01     4:48:24
10860 Perry Atkins           M 55-59    238/239               23:08     5:02:54
10861 Donald Orcutt          M 55-59    239/239     2:19:05   24:16     5:17:41
10862 Sara Payne             F 45-49    652/652               25:22     5:32:10
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